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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Allan Kiprono          M19-24       1/417       14:18    4:37       28:41
2     Lani Rutto             M25-29       1/518       14:23    4:48       29:44
3     Meb Keflezighi         M35-39       1/590       14:42    4:50       29:58
4     Benson Cheruiyot       M30-34       1/598       15:06    4:57       30:43
5     Philemon Cheboi        M19-24       2/417       15:07    4:59       30:54
6     Brian Finnel           M25-29       2/518       15:39    5:01       31:06
7     Mike Morgan            M30-34       2/598       15:39    5:04       31:24
8     Armando Torres         M19-24       3/417       15:50    5:10       32:06
9     Jason Ryf              M40-44       1/561       15:56    5:10       32:06
10    Andy Ashenden          M25-29       3/518       15:53    5:12       32:17
11    Danny Machmueller      M25-29       4/518       15:56    5:12       32:19
12    Brandon Dworak         M25-29       5/518       15:55    5:17       32:45
13    Risper Gesabwa         F25-29      1/1015       16:34    5:18       32:53
14    Jordan Carpenter       M19-24       4/417       15:56    5:19       33:00
15    Zach Bruns             M25-29       6/518       15:54    5:20       33:04
16    Michael Bubolz         M25-29       7/518       16:28    5:21       33:11
17    Agnes Cheserek         F25-29      2/1015       16:40    5:21       33:15
18    John Ribeiro           M19-24       5/417       16:44    5:23       33:22
19    Joshua Haase           M19-24       6/417       16:35    5:23       33:22
20    Brian McKnight         M15-18       1/256       16:58    5:24       33:28
21    Kellyn Johnson         F25-29      3/1015       16:44    5:24       33:33
22    Aj Sobrilsky           M25-29       8/518       16:51    5:25       33:38
23    Justin Goetz           M30-34       3/598       16:50    5:25       33:38
24    Cameron Ausen          M30-34       4/598       16:50    5:25       33:39
25    Millicent Kuria        F25-29      4/1015       16:48    5:27       33:50
26    Weston Brusky          M19-24       7/417       16:44    5:27       33:51
27    Mark Manz              M40-44       2/561       16:44    5:27       33:52
28    Steve Frericks         M45-49       1/481       17:02    5:32       34:17
29    Kevin Gries            M19-24       8/417       17:02    5:33       34:24
30    David Schneekloth      M25-29       9/518       17:19    5:34       34:30
31    Craig Kuehl            M30-34       5/598       17:31    5:36       34:43
32    Jesse Wesolowski       M19-24       9/417       17:38    5:37       34:52
33    Todd Wagner            M45-49       2/481       17:08    5:38       34:57
34    Rob Hampton            M35-39       2/590       17:38    5:39       35:02
35    Kevin Buntman          M19-24      10/417       17:14    5:39       35:07
36    Michael James          M40-44       3/561       17:52    5:40       35:10
37    Dawn Grunnagle         F35-39      1/1077       17:33    5:41       35:16
38    Kevin Kohls            M45-49       3/481       17:29    5:42       35:25
39    Alex Kimble            M19-24      11/417       17:35    5:42       35:25
40    Michael Friedman       M15-18       2/256       17:40    5:46       35:46
41    Jason Wesolowski       M25-29      10/518       17:42    5:46       35:48
42    Brian McWilliams       M40-44       4/561       17:53    5:46       35:50
43    Matthew Hutter         M30-34       6/598       17:35    5:47       35:51
44    Javier Valdts          M35-39       3/590       17:45    5:49       36:03
45    Ben Miller             M19-24      12/417       17:32    5:51       36:20
46    Matt Wubben            M19-24      13/417       17:48    5:52       36:25
47    Jacob Fierst           M15-18       3/256       17:38    5:53       36:28
48    Derrick Fameree        M25-29      11/518       18:06    5:54       36:38
49    Nate Vandervest        M30-34       7/598       18:13    5:54       36:39
50    Tim Kowols             M25-29      12/518       18:34    5:55       36:45
51    Cody Leanna            M19-24      14/417       18:13    5:58       36:59
52    Nicklaus Robinson      M15-18       4/256       18:25    5:58       37:01
53    Erik Johnson           M19-24      15/417       18:19    5:59       37:05
54    Fabian Salinas         M15-18       5/256       18:19    5:59       37:06
55    Jason Scott            M25-29      13/518       18:49    5:59       37:08
56    Kevin Sas              M30-34       8/598       18:10    5:59       37:11
57    Tim Maass              M45-49       4/481       18:33    6:01       37:20
58    Kurt Vandenplas        M40-44       5/561       18:30    6:01       37:20
59    Brian Busse            M35-39       4/590       18:42    6:02       37:24
60    Erik Lindberg          M19-24      16/417       18:40    6:02       37:25
61    Austin Gokey           M19-24      17/417       18:31    6:03       37:34
62    Collin Legrave         M19-24      18/417       18:23    6:03       37:35
63    Randell Johnson Jr     M13-14       1/227       18:19    6:04       37:37
64    Alexander Buss         M19-24      19/417       18:36    6:04       37:39
65    John Hollister         M30-34       9/598       18:51    6:05       37:45
66    Drew Renner            M15-18       6/256       18:32    6:05       37:48
67    Sam Hoppen             M19-24      20/417       18:55    6:06       37:55
68    A.J. Thomson           M30-34      10/598       19:04    6:07       37:57
69    Holly Nearman          F25-29      5/1015       18:47    6:08       38:04
70    Cole Fitzgerald        M15-18       7/256       19:01    6:08       38:04
71    Justin Short           M25-29      14/518       18:55    6:09       38:09
72    Dan Vopal              M15-18       8/256       18:31    6:09       38:13
73    Jared Wilquet          M15-18       9/256       19:09    6:10       38:16
74    Harrison Grunert       M15-18      10/256       18:59    6:10       38:19
75    Jordan Donart          M15-18      11/256       19:01    6:11       38:23
76    Tim Pierie             M25-29      15/518       19:32    6:12       38:27
77    Amy Janeshek           F40-44       1/833       19:06    6:12       38:28
78    Andrew Clark           M19-24      21/417       19:22    6:13       38:32
79    Luke Gulbrand          M30-34      11/598       19:24    6:13       38:36
80    Russ Soukup            M50-54       1/505       18:54    6:13       38:38
81    Sam Ricker             M15-18      12/256       19:02    6:14       38:42
82    Todd Tilkens           M35-39       5/590       19:12    6:14       38:43
83    Andy Holzmann          M15-18      13/256       18:49    6:14       38:43
84    Amy Wichmann           F30-34      1/1099       18:48    6:15       38:45
85    Manuel Bustamante      M35-39       6/590       18:58    6:15       38:48
86    Stuart Kolb            M50-54       2/505       19:05    6:15       38:49
87    Russell Delap          M55-59       1/385       19:36    6:15       38:50
88    Christopher Mossberg   M45-49       5/481       19:44    6:16       38:51
89    Heath Bohan            M35-39       7/590       19:02    6:16       38:54
90    Joan Samuelson         F55-59       1/442       19:35    6:16       38:55
91    Allan Stieber          M55-59       2/385       19:17    6:16       38:56
92    Ben Backus             M35-39       8/590       19:33    6:17       38:58
93    Chris Curran           M19-24      22/417       19:11    6:17       38:59
94    Marie Fosheim          F25-29      6/1015       19:31    6:17       39:00
95    Adam Sanchez           M25-29      16/518       19:13    6:17       39:01
96    Zack Bain              M15-18      14/256       19:47    6:18       39:03
97    Michael Wichlacz       M15-18      15/256       19:15    6:18       39:05
98    Aj Vanden Hoogen       M30-34      12/598       19:37    6:18       39:06
99    Jeff Kopidlansky       M50-54       3/505       19:04    6:18       39:06
100   Kyle Thieme            M13-14       2/227       19:13    6:18       39:06
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101   Kailyn Jessel          F15-18       1/348       19:19    6:18       39:07
102   Aaron Boettcher        M25-29      17/518       19:14    6:18       39:09
103   Sarah Mauel            F19-24       1/803       19:22    6:19       39:10
104   Justin Marquardt       M30-34      13/598       20:02    6:19       39:10
105   Corissa Conard         F19-24       2/803       19:51    6:19       39:10
106   Dean Aerts             M35-39       9/590       19:20    6:19       39:12
107   Jake Dallmann          M30-34      14/598       19:21    6:19       39:15
108   Cory Zuberbier         M25-29      18/518       19:20    6:19       39:15
109   Ken Wikgren            M55-59       3/385       19:28    6:20       39:16
110   Kelly McClure          F25-29      7/1015       19:53    6:20       39:16
111   Steven Lichon          M25-29      19/518       19:27    6:20       39:17
112   Drew Richmond          M40-44       6/561       19:33    6:20       39:21
113   Scott Hansen           M55-59       4/385       19:49    6:20       39:21
114   Brody Olson            M13-14       3/227       19:29    6:21       39:25
115   Andrew Hoffman         M15-18      16/256       19:47    6:21       39:26
116   Joe Reda               M60-64       1/217       19:18    6:21       39:28
117   Felix Van Enkenvoort   M40-44       7/561       19:28    6:22       39:30
118   Luke Albers            M30-34      15/598       19:29    6:22       39:32
119   Bryce Elm              M19-24      23/417       20:18    6:22       39:33
120   Thomas Martin          M25-29      20/518       19:30    6:22       39:33
121   Ryan Cavanaugh         M30-34      16/598       19:50    6:23       39:35
122   Benjamin Brodin        M19-24      24/417       19:59    6:23       39:35
123   Sarah Kluth            F30-34      2/1099       19:33    6:23       39:35
124   Steve Jansen           M50-54       4/505       19:28    6:23       39:36
125   Tim Jakubek            M30-34      17/598       19:56    6:23       39:37
126   Todd Robinson          M50-54       5/505       20:04    6:23       39:38
127   Michael Bleibtrey      M45-49       6/481       20:13    6:24       39:43
128   John Moroney           M45-49       7/481       19:52    6:24       39:45
129   Drew Dahlin            M10-12       1/593       19:33    6:24       39:45
130   Noah Witt              M15-18      17/256       19:42    6:25       39:49
131   Maggie Opelt           F25-29      8/1015       19:39    6:25       39:49
132   William Lobner         M19-24      25/417       19:33    6:25       39:51
133   Travis Franks          M15-18      18/256       19:52    6:25       39:51
134   Adam Fhlug             M30-34      18/598       20:01    6:25       39:51
135   Kelly Delaney          F45-49       1/684       19:37    6:25       39:52
136   Tyler Holden           M25-29      21/518       19:20    6:26       39:53
137   Nicholas Dax           M25-29      22/518       20:18    6:26       39:58
138   Ryan Thieme            M10-12       2/593       19:41    6:27       39:59
139   Nick Klika             M25-29      23/518       19:38    6:27       40:00
140   Ethan Neumann          M19-24      26/417       20:17    6:27       40:00
141   Callie Bartel          F25-29      9/1015       19:51    6:27       40:00
142   Tyler Cleaves          M13-14       4/227       19:48    6:27       40:01
143   Evan Krug              M15-18      19/256       19:27    6:27       40:02
144   Eric Robinson          M19-24      27/417       20:03    6:27       40:02
145   Isaac Palmer           M15-18      20/256       20:10    6:27       40:03
146   Mike Dorsey            M50-54       6/505       19:40    6:27       40:03
147   Joel Jansen            M35-39      10/590       19:41    6:27       40:04
148   Stephanie Van Lanen    F30-34      3/1099       19:42    6:27       40:04
149   Joshua Martell         M19-24      28/417       19:55    6:28       40:08
150   Jj Vancampenhout       M25-29      24/518       19:47    6:28       40:10
151   Ben Frericks           M15-18      21/256       19:28    6:29       40:12
152   Jaren Sternard         M19-24      29/417       19:43    6:29       40:13
153   Eric Ledvina           M30-34      19/598       20:15    6:29       40:15
154   John Strutt            M15-18      22/256       18:44    6:29       40:17
155   Jennifer Chaudoir      F35-39      2/1077       19:38    6:30       40:19
156   Allie Metzler          F25-29     10/1015       20:05    6:30       40:20
157   Brian Bub              M40-44       8/561       19:48    6:31       40:24
158   Tyler Hafeman          M19-24      30/417       20:31    6:31       40:26
159   Alex Malavet           M13-14       5/227       19:35    6:31       40:27
160   Marcus Gevaert         M25-29      25/518       19:23    6:31       40:30
161   Keng Yang              M15-18      23/256       20:02    6:32       40:31
162   Tyler Merten           M25-29      26/518       20:16    6:32       40:32
163   Jared Weiler           M15-18      24/256       20:02    6:32       40:34
164   Amy Fabry              F30-34      4/1099       19:52    6:32       40:34
165   James Weber            M25-29      27/518       19:58    6:32       40:35
166   Matthew Zey            M19-24      31/417       20:03    6:32       40:36
167   Jacob Wypiszinski      M15-18      25/256       20:53    6:33       40:37
168   Josh Buhr              M30-34      20/598       20:14    6:33       40:37
169   Nicholas Borkovec      M19-24      32/417       20:05    6:33       40:37
170   Danny Trevor           M19-24      33/417       20:20    6:33       40:39
171   Sophie Bolich          F15-18       2/348       20:33    6:33       40:40
172   Teague Maxfield        M35-39      11/590       20:14    6:33       40:40
173   Anthony Scholtz        M30-34      21/598       19:56    6:34       40:43
174   John Klika             M50-54       7/505       19:47    6:34       40:44
175   Brandon Baker          M19-24      34/417       20:05    6:34       40:45
176   Erin Moldenhauer       F30-34      5/1099       20:11    6:34       40:45
177   Spencer Kirsteatter    M13-14       6/227       19:56    6:34       40:45
178   Anthony Lennon         M25-29      28/518       20:17    6:34       40:46
179   Brittany Kozlowski     F15-18       3/348       20:32    6:34       40:46
180   Seth Lenss             M30-34      22/598       20:43    6:34       40:46
181   Tim Brown              M55-59       5/385       20:29    6:34       40:47
182   Gavin Groehler         M15-18      26/256       19:44    6:34       40:47
183   Andy Whitman           M25-29      29/518       19:47    6:34       40:47
184   Kristen Doster         F19-24       3/803       20:09    6:34       40:47
185   Conner Steeno          M10-12       3/593       20:25    6:34       40:48
186   Nicholas Schwalbach    M30-34      23/598       20:36    6:35       40:49
187   Brad Vaara             M15-18      27/256       19:33    6:35       40:50
188   Mark Umentum           M40-44       9/561       20:24    6:35       40:50
189   Sarah Glunn            F25-29     11/1015       20:03    6:35       40:52
190   Ryan Meyer             M35-39      12/590       19:48    6:35       40:53
191   Daniel Reigh           M19-24      35/417       19:10    6:35       40:54
192   Joshua Brunmeier       M30-34      24/598       20:57    6:36       40:55
193   Kolt Knutson           M15-18      28/256       19:29    6:36       40:57
194   John Gard              M50-54       8/505       20:06    6:36       40:57
195   Matthew Wiebel         M35-39      13/590       20:08    6:36       40:57
196   Dustin Degreef         M25-29      30/518       20:03    6:36       40:58
197   Alyssa Price           F19-24       4/803       20:43    6:36       40:59
198   Tyler Buchholz         M19-24      36/417       20:10    6:37       41:02
199   Suzy Jandrin-Stanley   F40-44       2/833       20:07    6:37       41:04
200   Erick Carranza         M13-14       7/227       19:52    6:37       41:05
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201   Jillian Johnson        F19-24       5/803       21:11    6:37       41:06
202   Adam Dorner            M30-34      25/598       20:31    6:37       41:06
203   Jared Homme            M35-39      14/590       20:46    6:37       41:07
204   Christopher Kubiak     M30-34      26/598       20:22    6:38       41:08
205   Steve Wolf             M40-44      10/561       20:20    6:38       41:08
206   Kyle Favorite          M15-18      29/256       21:05    6:38       41:09
207   Owen Maass             M15-18      30/256       20:28    6:38       41:11
208   Jeffrey Maurer         M25-29      31/518       20:09    6:38       41:11
209   Brian Disterhaft       M30-34      27/598       21:03    6:39       41:14
210   Allison Thut           F25-29     12/1015       20:31    6:39       41:14
211   Mike Klackner          M35-39      15/590       21:07    6:39       41:15
212   Jonathon Anthony       M19-24      37/417       19:39    6:39       41:18
213   Eric Fredrickson       M45-49       8/481       20:43    6:39       41:20
214   Steve Soukup           M55-59       6/385       20:25    6:40       41:21
215   Chris Hendricks        M30-34      28/598       20:15    6:40       41:22
216   Jake Stanzer           M19-24      38/417       21:58    6:40       41:23
217   John Stacey            M55-59       7/385       20:21    6:40       41:24
218   Wesley Fermanich       M15-18      31/256       20:16    6:40       41:24
219   Mike Sipple            M45-49       9/481       20:33    6:40       41:24
220   Curt Brey              M35-39      16/590       20:42    6:40       41:25
221   Kate Cavanaugh         F30-34      6/1099       20:32    6:41       41:27
222   Terra Kositzke         F40-44       3/833       20:48    6:41       41:28
223   Pete Halverson         M45-49      10/481       20:57    6:41       41:28
224   Julie Favorite         F19-24       6/803       21:04    6:41       41:28
225   John Zupanc            M60-64       2/217       20:47    6:41       41:31
226   David Novak            M25-29      32/518       19:50    6:41       41:31
227   Joshua De Lair         M30-34      29/598       20:18    6:41       41:32
228   Mark Messer            M45-49      11/481       20:10    6:41       41:32
229   Thomas Kaufman         M60-64       3/217       20:42    6:42       41:34
230   David Sanchez          M30-34      30/598       20:49    6:42       41:36
231   Wayne Grabko           M50-54       9/505       20:27    6:42       41:37
232   Tyler Heupel           M15-18      32/256       20:32    6:42       41:37
233   Aaron Dorsey           M15-18      33/256       20:12    6:42       41:38
234   Lisa Carey             F30-34      7/1099       20:33    6:42       41:38
235   Kenneth Jacques        M55-59       8/385       20:34    6:42       41:38
236   Michael Holstead       M30-34      31/598       21:49    6:42       41:38
237   Gavin Dupont           M15-18      34/256       20:32    6:43       41:39
238   Nathan Ciriacks        M15-18      35/256       20:36    6:43       41:41
239   India Pungarcher       F19-24       7/803       20:23    6:43       41:41
240   Trisha Feldhausen      F30-34      8/1099       20:42    6:43       41:43
241   Valerie Ingersoll      F35-39      3/1077       20:42    6:43       41:43
242   Doug Hedtke            M45-49      12/481       20:29    6:43       41:44
243   James Cullen           M10-12       4/593       20:21    6:44       41:46
244   Harley Zelzer          M30-34      32/598       21:01    6:44       41:46
245   Bob Reinhard           M35-39      17/590       20:59    6:44       41:46
246   Joe Odegaard           M40-44      11/561       21:09    6:44       41:46
247   Max Hanrahan           M10-12       5/593       21:01    6:44       41:47
248   Spencer Bloxham        M13-14       8/227       20:20    6:44       41:47
249   Corey Kunzer           M35-39      18/590       20:13    6:44       41:49
250   Casey Nelson           M30-34      33/598       21:14    6:44       41:49
251   Breanna Suess          F19-24       8/803       20:36    6:44       41:50
252   Justin McCabe          M30-34      34/598       21:08    6:44       41:50
253   Joey Cleaves           M40-44      12/561       20:50    6:45       41:52
254   Keith Bradl            M35-39      19/590       20:21    6:45       41:53
255   Dave Louden            M35-39      20/590       20:55    6:45       41:53
256   Steve Merline          M50-54      10/505       20:35    6:45       41:53
257   Curt Wojahn            M25-29      33/518       21:03    6:45       41:54
258   Samuel Krier           M30-34      35/598       21:13    6:45       41:55
259   Brian Knapp            M30-34      36/598       20:32    6:45       41:55
260   Christopher Krahn      M15-18      36/256       20:10    6:45       41:55
261   Tony Relich            M50-54      11/505       21:08    6:45       41:57
262   Jeff Csuy              M50-54      12/505       21:03    6:46       41:58
263   Peter Doherty          M45-49      13/481       20:35    6:46       41:58
264   Kris Rostas            F50-54       1/601       21:01    6:46       41:59
265   Lane Van Epern         M15-18      37/256       21:11    6:46       42:00
266   Jose Heilmann          M19-24      39/417       20:34    6:46       42:02
267   Jesse Chervenka        M15-18      38/256       20:29    6:47       42:04
268   Jacob Monfils          M13-14       9/227       20:31    6:47       42:07
269   Louis Troll            M25-29      34/518       20:54    6:47       42:07
270   Sara Rohde             F30-34      9/1099       20:56    6:47       42:08
271   Brian Priebe           M40-44      13/561       21:01    6:47       42:09
272   Scott Metzler          M30-34      37/598       20:46    6:47       42:09
273   Kelsey Duckett         F19-24       9/803       20:58    6:47       42:09
274   Austin Esser           M13-14      10/227       20:32    6:48       42:10
275   Travis Rehn            M19-24      40/417       21:13    6:48       42:14
276   Jennifer Garcia        F19-24      10/803       21:11    6:49       42:17
277   Whitney Ebert          F15-18       4/348       20:30    6:49       42:18
278   Brian Rybicki          M35-39      21/590       20:51    6:49       42:21
279   Bob Bins               M55-59       9/385       21:03    6:49       42:21
280   Tanner Gutzman         M15-18      39/256       20:10    6:49       42:21
281   Michael Mandujano      M19-24      41/417       21:00    6:50       42:22
282   Nate Zeller            M15-18      40/256       22:01    6:50       42:26
283   Keith Lauritsen        M55-59      10/385       21:02    6:50       42:26
284   Scott Frisch           M40-44      14/561       20:48    6:50       42:26
285   Jaron Kleiman          M19-24      42/417       20:26    6:50       42:28
286   Randy Narges           M50-54      13/505       21:24    6:51       42:28
287   Steele Steffen         M15-18      41/256       21:27    6:51       42:29
288   Hans Ernst             M13-14      11/227       20:07    6:51       42:29
289   Mary Bolich            F50-54       2/601       20:58    6:51       42:29
290   Nick Reckinger         M30-34      38/598       20:06    6:51       42:30
291   David Cannedy          M50-54      14/505       20:49    6:51       42:32
292   Chris Ronsman          M15-18      42/256       21:35    6:51       42:32
293   Ben Fredeen            M10-12       6/593       21:14    6:51       42:32
294   Will Dorsey            M50-54      15/505       21:22    6:51       42:33
295   Tracy Valenta          F40-44       4/833       20:58    6:51       42:34
296   Dustin Wilson          M19-24      43/417       21:01    6:51       42:34
297   Brendon Overly         M19-24      44/417       20:21    6:51       42:34
298   John R Egdorf          M15-18      43/256       21:24    6:52       42:34
299   Jesse Lambrecht        M13-14      12/227       20:52    6:52       42:35
300   Matt Oliver            M19-24      45/417       21:12    6:52       42:36
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301   Michael Thesing        M55-59      11/385       21:29    6:52       42:36
302   Raphael Clark          M55-59      12/385       21:14    6:52       42:38
303   David Schroeder        M35-39      22/590       21:00    6:52       42:39
304   Matt Beyer             M30-34      39/598       21:01    6:52       42:39
305   Charles Bodjanac       M15-18      44/256       20:44    6:52       42:39
306   Khon Xiong             M15-18      45/256       20:44    6:53       42:41
307   Dave McGillivray       M55-59      13/385       21:23    6:53       42:42
308   Todd Charnetski        M45-49      14/481       21:18    6:53       42:43
309   Jon Daubner            M30-34      40/598       22:00    6:53       42:43
310   Tanner Kasten          M13-14      13/227       21:47    6:53       42:44
311   Craig Horneck          M40-44      15/561       21:24    6:53       42:45
312   Alex Ziebell           M15-18      46/256       20:30    6:53       42:46
313   Nicholas Pike          M15-18      47/256       20:44    6:54       42:49
314   Carrie Miller          F35-39      4/1077       21:11    6:54       42:50
315   Dave Cornette          M35-39      23/590       20:58    6:54       42:50
316   Timothy Bigler         M35-39      24/590       21:04    6:54       42:51
317   Cassie Petersen        F25-29     13/1015       21:25    6:54       42:51
318   Harold Iwen            M15-18      48/256       21:50    6:55       42:55
319   Robert Zill            M30-34      41/598       21:42    6:55       42:55
320   Jeff Shefchik          M35-39      25/590       21:02    6:55       42:56
321   Eric Schettl           M19-24      46/417       21:06    6:55       42:58
322   Stanley Wilinski       M19-24      47/417       21:29    6:55       42:58
323   Michael Listau         M25-29      35/518       20:54    6:55       42:59
324   Scott Hansen           M35-39      26/590       21:01    6:55       42:59
325   Kyle Lebouton          M30-34      42/598       20:58    6:56       42:59
326   Ryan Milkie            M15-18      49/256       20:54    6:56       43:01
327   Bailey Wolf            F15-18       5/348       20:43    6:56       43:03
328   Travis Ledvina         M25-29      36/518       21:01    6:56       43:03
329   Emily Dittman          F19-24      11/803       21:48    6:56       43:05
330   Jason Reinhard         M35-39      27/590       20:35    6:56       43:05
331   Donna McMonagle        F45-49       2/684       21:38    6:56       43:05
332   Sara Friske            F19-24      12/803       21:07    6:57       43:05
333   Chloe Irish            F13-14       1/271       22:10    6:57       43:07
334   Brian Macak            M25-29      37/518       21:46    6:57       43:07
335   Ryan Nussbaum          M19-24      48/417       21:17    6:57       43:08
336   Andrew Zeller          M19-24      49/417       20:35    6:57       43:09
337   Tracy Heim             F40-44       5/833       21:15    6:57       43:10
338   Katie Dehn             F35-39      5/1077       21:19    6:57       43:11
339   Kristi Petasek         F19-24      13/803       21:20    6:57       43:11
340   Craig Hooyman          M19-24      50/417       20:47    6:58       43:13
341   Matt Adams             M19-24      51/417       21:53    6:58       43:13
342   Jonathan Mikulsky      M35-39      28/590       21:42    6:58       43:14
343   Ben Mogren             M30-34      43/598       21:30    6:58       43:17
344   Dominic Gerbec         M15-18      50/256       20:46    6:59       43:19
345   Robyn Lauritsen        F19-24      14/803       21:02    6:59       43:20
346   Kevin Tremblay         M40-44      16/561       21:16    6:59       43:20
347   Jerry Watts            M45-49      15/481       21:37    6:59       43:22
348   Alexander Guild        M19-24      52/417       20:23    6:59       43:22
349   Gregg Gentile          M50-54      16/505       20:58    6:59       43:22
350   Doug Novak             M25-29      38/518       20:35    6:59       43:22
351   Scott Kasten           M45-49      16/481       21:48    6:59       43:23
352   Charles Kerl           M25-29      39/518       22:21    6:59       43:24
353   Jacob Bruce            M25-29      40/518       22:01    7:00       43:24
354   Brock Messner          M19-24      53/417       21:52    7:00       43:28
355   Annika Linzmeier       F13-14       2/271       21:31    7:00       43:28
356   Nick Pinchart          M30-34      44/598       21:22    7:00       43:28
357   Gary Maltbey           M45-49      17/481       21:19    7:00       43:30
358   Christian Bongle       M19-24      54/417       21:26    7:01       43:30
359   Brian Bowe             M45-49      18/481       22:04    7:01       43:31
360   Heather Tuttle Copelan F40-44       6/833       21:26    7:01       43:31
361   Cody Greve             M15-18      51/256       20:52    7:01       43:32
362   Tyler Nault            M15-18      52/256       21:43    7:01       43:32
363   Jonathon Dzekute       M30-34      45/598       21:38    7:01       43:35
364   Timothy McCarthy       M50-54      17/505       21:28    7:01       43:35
365   Corey Pagels           M35-39      29/590       21:59    7:01       43:36
366   Tracy Demerath         F30-34     10/1099       21:20    7:02       43:37
367   Kevin Nelson           M40-44      17/561       22:17    7:02       43:39
368   Dan Durtschi           M40-44      18/561       21:42    7:02       43:39
369   Thomas Hammes          M30-34      46/598       21:44    7:02       43:39
370   Brandon Teske          M30-34      47/598       20:28    7:02       43:40
371   Robert Rademacher      M45-49      19/481       21:36    7:02       43:40
372   Ryan Jensen            M19-24      55/417       21:55    7:02       43:40
373   Steve Byron            M25-29      41/518       21:55    7:02       43:41
374   Claire Delmarcelle     F30-34     11/1099       21:32    7:02       43:42
375   Edward Jornlin         M15-18      53/256       21:43    7:02       43:42
376   Carson Molle           M10-12       7/593       22:22    7:02       43:42
377   Conner Hawley          M10-12       8/593       22:01    7:02       43:43
378   Jeff Luepke            M45-49      20/481       21:56    7:03       43:43
379   Brian Eis              M25-29      42/518       21:45    7:03       43:44
380   Natalie Powell         F19-24      15/803       20:37    7:03       43:47
381   Ashley Packard         F25-29     14/1015       21:41    7:03       43:47
382   Brian Henn             M45-49      21/481       21:54    7:03       43:49
383   Joel Vanlanen          M19-24      56/417       21:31    7:04       43:49
384   Corey Reyment          M25-29      43/518       20:51    7:04       43:51
385   Steve Pehowski         M35-39      30/590       22:26    7:04       43:51
386   Nathan Abraham         M35-39      31/590       21:57    7:04       43:52
387   Jessica Tomasiewicz    F30-34     12/1099       21:57    7:04       43:52
388   Tim Mangin             M40-44      19/561       21:49    7:04       43:52
389   Michael Gast           M30-34      48/598       22:00    7:04       43:52
390   Daniel Winske          M40-44      20/561       21:19    7:04       43:54
391   Zebedee Kielar         M15-18      54/256       21:59    7:04       43:54
392   Craig Maternoski       M45-49      22/481       21:43    7:05       43:55
393   Stanley Kilarski III   M30-34      49/598       21:33    7:05       43:55
394   John Peters            M35-39      32/590       22:08    7:05       43:55
395   Tony Cousineau         M45-49      23/481       21:48    7:05       43:57
396   Dylan Ramm             M13-14      14/227       21:10    7:05       43:58
397   Race Archibald         M15-18      55/256       21:42    7:05       43:58
398   Dave Lahey             M50-54      18/505       21:49    7:05       43:58
399   Steven Paap            M40-44      21/561       22:08    7:05       44:00
400   Mike Janssen           M45-49      24/481       20:50    7:05       44:00
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401   Ryan Trevor            M30-34      50/598       21:32    7:05       44:01
402   Brendan Moldenhauer    M30-34      51/598       21:43    7:05       44:01
403   Jack Feuerstein        M19-24      57/417       20:59    7:06       44:02
404   Ryan Rosenbaum         M30-34      52/598       21:42    7:06       44:03
405   Kyle Van Pay           M19-24      58/417       21:23    7:06       44:04
406   Thomas Van             M30-34      53/598       21:34    7:06       44:04
407   Randy Heyrman          M45-49      25/481       22:20    7:06       44:06
408   Greg Bixler            M35-39      33/590       21:51    7:06       44:06
409   Heather Kavanaugh      F35-39      6/1077       22:02    7:06       44:07
410   Don Van Epern          M50-54      19/505       21:32    7:06       44:07
411   Ryan Rowell            M25-29      44/518       22:24    7:06       44:07
412   Scott Conklin          M50-54      20/505       21:46    7:06       44:07
413   Lee Treichel           M30-34      54/598       22:05    7:06       44:07
414   Claire Skaletski       F15-18       6/348       21:41    7:06       44:07
415   David Fowles           M25-29      45/518       21:46    7:06       44:07
416   Kelly Fischer - Clemen F45-49       3/684       21:28    7:06       44:07
417   Steven Blohowiak       M25-29      46/518       22:09    7:07       44:09
418   Michael Huebner        M30-34      55/598       22:21    7:07       44:09
419   Jake Gaecke            M25-29      47/518       21:13    7:07       44:09
420   Shana Gliniecki        F30-34     13/1099       21:52    7:07       44:09
421   Nicole Strutz          F19-24      16/803       21:11    7:07       44:10
422   Nick Ruzicka           M19-24      59/417       21:23    7:07       44:10
423   Benjamin Van Handel    M13-14      15/227       21:27    7:07       44:10
424   Austin Lee             M15-18      56/256       21:58    7:07       44:11
425   Barry Paye             M35-39      34/590       22:08    7:08       44:14
426   Travis Miller          M13-14      16/227       21:39    7:08       44:14
427   Jason Martin           M30-34      56/598       22:14    7:08       44:14
428   Paul Killian           M50-54      21/505       22:05    7:08       44:14
429   Madeline Martell       F19-24      17/803       22:28    7:08       44:14
430   David Radandt          M25-29      48/518       21:13    7:08       44:14
431   Orion Jones            M35-39      35/590       22:46    7:08       44:14
432   Garrett Mihalski       M10-12       9/593       22:13    7:08       44:15
433   Cade Strehlow          M15-18      57/256       21:31    7:08       44:15
434   Doug Steiner           M45-49      26/481       22:12    7:08       44:15
435   Tony Kuchma            M45-49      27/481       22:19    7:08       44:15
436   Todd Piontek           M40-44      22/561       21:46    7:08       44:16
437   Jordan Smith           M15-18      58/256       21:58    7:08       44:16
438   Zachary Kiedrowski     M15-18      59/256       22:56    7:08       44:17
439   Brian Kreski           M35-39      36/590       21:54    7:08       44:18
440   Craig Biwer            M35-39      37/590       22:03    7:08       44:18
441   Anthony Santaga        M19-24      60/417       21:52    7:08       44:18
442   Shawn Klysen           M45-49      28/481       22:14    7:08       44:18
443   Aaron Klysen           M15-18      60/256       22:14    7:08       44:19
444   Leah Gustafson         F35-39      7/1077       21:34    7:08       44:19
445   Tallyn Sherman         M19-24      61/417       21:03    7:08       44:20
446   Shawn Connelly         M25-29      49/518       22:12    7:09       44:20
447   Bruce Engels           M55-59      14/385       21:39    7:09       44:21
448   Paul Schaaf            M50-54      22/505       21:41    7:09       44:22
449   Alejandro Vera         M15-18      61/256       21:48    7:09       44:24
450   Max Crabb              M19-24      62/417       21:33    7:09       44:24
451   Aiden Fierst           M15-18      62/256       21:14    7:09       44:25
452   Mario Vazquez          M25-29      50/518       22:15    7:09       44:25
453   Doug Olson             M35-39      38/590       22:08    7:09       44:25
454   Jeff Tonnon            M55-59      15/385       22:29    7:09       44:26
455   Thomas Vande Corput    M40-44      23/561       21:59    7:10       44:26
456   Clayton Lowney         M35-39      39/590       22:13    7:10       44:26
457   Dave Neuber            M35-39      40/590       21:40    7:10       44:28
458   Robert Schuette        M25-29      51/518       21:24    7:10       44:29
459   Chris Weber            M50-54      23/505       21:52    7:10       44:29
460   Ariel Malvitz          F15-18       7/348       22:15    7:10       44:29
461   Ben Books              M25-29      52/518       21:24    7:10       44:29
462   Melissa Martens        F35-39      8/1077       22:45    7:10       44:30
463   Brack Gillespie        M50-54      24/505       22:07    7:10       44:30
464   Bart Rakun             M35-39      41/590       22:45    7:10       44:31
465   Dylan Weyer            M15-18      63/256       22:10    7:10       44:31
466   Steve Jadin            M45-49      29/481       21:58    7:10       44:32
467   Justin Abbott          M30-34      57/598       22:16    7:10       44:32
468   Ann Heaslett           F50-54       3/601       21:40    7:11       44:33
469   Julie Aderhold         F45-49       4/684       22:00    7:11       44:33
470   Roy Pirrung            M65-69       1/126       22:18    7:11       44:34
471   Vincent Tiske          M35-39      42/590       22:14    7:11       44:34
472   Doug Tilque            M55-59      16/385       21:48    7:11       44:34
473   Brian Stenzel          M40-44      24/561       22:05    7:11       44:35
474   Laurie Przybylski-Lame F50-54       4/601       21:40    7:11       44:35
475   Damian Simons          M19-24      63/417       22:16    7:11       44:36
476   Brandon Hronek         M25-29      53/518       22:26    7:11       44:36
477   Kirk Dimitris          M35-39      43/590       22:02    7:11       44:36
478   Jim Dietsche           M45-49      30/481       21:59    7:11       44:37
479   Brooke Dietsche        F15-18       8/348       21:51    7:11       44:37
480   Kelly Niles            M35-39      44/590       21:34    7:11       44:38
481   Jeff Treml             M55-59      17/385       21:58    7:11       44:38
482   Gary Riopelle          M55-59      18/385       21:56    7:11       44:38
483   Brian Thomas           M30-34      58/598       21:43    7:11       44:39
484   Scott Heim             M35-39      45/590       22:24    7:12       44:40
485   Christopher Beekman    M15-18      64/256       22:57    7:12       44:40
486   Ryan Sikma             M25-29      54/518       21:35    7:12       44:41
487   Jeff Lecaptain         M35-39      46/590       22:24    7:12       44:42
488   Troy Basten            M15-18      65/256       22:38    7:12       44:42
489   Morgan Jindra          F15-18       9/348       22:13    7:12       44:42
490   Mallory Welk           F19-24      18/803       21:49    7:12       44:43
491   Paul Hoffman           M50-54      25/505       22:36    7:12       44:44
492   Josh Lewis             M25-29      55/518       22:07    7:12       44:44
493   Richard Monfils        M50-54      26/505       22:14    7:13       44:45
494   Nikki Nett             F19-24      19/803       22:15    7:13       44:46
495   Nate Nitka             M25-29      56/518       21:42    7:13       44:46
496   Tim Smith              M50-54      27/505       22:05    7:13       44:47
497   Daysha Schliep         F30-34     14/1099       22:20    7:13       44:48
498   Pamela Pellinen        F30-34     15/1099       22:26    7:13       44:48
499   Matt Zimmerman         M30-34      59/598       22:01    7:13       44:50
500   Joe Malcore            M35-39      47/590       22:04    7:13       44:50

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 5/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Mark Herzog            M19-24      64/417       22:40    7:13       44:51
502   Aaron Milkie           M13-14      17/227       21:38    7:13       44:51
503   Jeremy Boncher         M35-39      48/590       21:59    7:14       44:51
504   Nate Wesolowski        M30-34      60/598       21:42    7:14       44:52
505   Rick Fuller            M50-54      28/505       22:09    7:14       44:52
506   Isaias Jauregui        M19-24      65/417       22:14    7:14       44:53
507   Erin Stache            F25-29     15/1015       22:34    7:14       44:53
508   Aidan Lamere           M13-14      18/227       22:10    7:14       44:53
509   Tim Damrow             M25-29      57/518       23:03    7:14       44:53
510   Raynor Drake           M35-39      49/590       22:35    7:14       44:54
511   Travis Roubal          M19-24      66/417       22:32    7:14       44:55
512   Benjamin Brzozowski    M35-39      50/590       21:38    7:14       44:55
513   Derek Cichon           M25-29      58/518       21:30    7:14       44:56
514   Christopher Kehler     M35-39      51/590       21:32    7:14       44:56
515   Bobbi Halverson        F25-29     16/1015       22:20    7:14       44:56
516   Daniel Mendoza         M30-34      61/598       22:14    7:14       44:56
517   Elijah Scriven         M19-24      67/417       21:58    7:14       44:56
518   David Raymaker         M35-39      52/590       22:04    7:14       44:57
519   Ted Hanson             M40-44      25/561       22:04    7:14       44:57
520   Nicholas Key           M13-14      19/227       21:01    7:15       44:58
521   Bill Van Den Brandt    M55-59      19/385       22:29    7:15       44:58
522   Patrick Wilson         M50-54      29/505       22:51    7:15       44:59
523   David Wilquet          M50-54      30/505       22:05    7:15       45:00
524   Tony Giron             M30-34      62/598       22:26    7:15       45:00
525   Cody Craig             M25-29      59/518       22:21    7:15       45:01
526   Kate Mathews           F35-39      9/1077       22:19    7:15       45:01
527   Kevin Fermanich        M50-54      31/505       21:47    7:15       45:01
528   Austin Allen           M13-14      20/227       22:58    7:15       45:01
529   Travis Colvin          M30-34      63/598       23:01    7:15       45:01
530   John Jarvey            M35-39      53/590       21:54    7:15       45:01
531   Casey Yttre            M40-44      26/561       22:42    7:15       45:02
532   Robert Goodine         M55-59      20/385       22:08    7:15       45:03
533   Patrick Costello       M25-29      60/518       21:57    7:16       45:04
534   Ed Schmidt             M50-54      32/505       21:43    7:16       45:04
535   Jenna Lewein           F25-29     17/1015       22:22    7:16       45:04
536   Adam Waggoner          M15-18      66/256       22:30    7:16       45:04
537   Erica Freebury         F25-29     18/1015       22:42    7:16       45:04
538   Collin Greve           M10-12      10/593       21:56    7:16       45:04
539   Chad Pigeon            M25-29      61/518       22:03    7:16       45:05
540   Mark Garrigan          M35-39      54/590       22:34    7:16       45:05
541   Austin Thorson         M25-29      62/518       22:47    7:16       45:06
542   McKenna Egnarski       F15-18      10/348       23:03    7:16       45:06
543   Katie Anderson         F15-18      11/348       23:04    7:16       45:07
544   Kyle Krzewina          M19-24      68/417       21:53    7:16       45:07
545   Kalyn Moesch           F19-24      20/803       21:39    7:16       45:08
546   Nicholas Lyons         M60-64       4/217       22:03    7:16       45:08
547   Mike Awe               M40-44      27/561       22:49    7:17       45:10
548   Ted Sutrick            M40-44      28/561       22:05    7:17       45:10
549   John Bezier            M50-54      33/505       22:20    7:17       45:10
550   Scott Giannunzi        M40-44      29/561       22:04    7:17       45:12
551   Kyle Hoops             M50-54      34/505       22:01    7:17       45:12
552   Mitch Dais             M30-34      64/598       21:53    7:17       45:13
553   Becky Chaltry          F30-34     16/1099       22:13    7:17       45:13
554   Anne-Marie Boyd        F25-29     19/1015       22:21    7:17       45:13
555   Matthew Byrnes         M35-39      55/590       22:24    7:17       45:13
556   Oskar Petzold          M15-18      67/256       22:10    7:17       45:14
557   Alyssa Simon           F25-29     20/1015       22:15    7:17       45:15
558   William Rodon          M50-54      35/505       21:16    7:17       45:15
559   Ben Krumholz           M25-29      63/518       22:19    7:17       45:16
560   Nicholas Greiling      M30-34      65/598       22:51    7:17       45:16
561   Tyler Van Veghel       M30-34      66/598       22:06    7:17       45:16
562   Jodi Kinnard           F30-34     17/1099       22:43    7:18       45:16
563   Saul Trevino           M35-39      56/590       22:29    7:18       45:16
564   Jason Molter           M40-44      30/561       22:31    7:18       45:17
565   John Haberman          M45-49      31/481       22:11    7:18       45:17
566   William Fowler         M19-24      69/417       22:46    7:18       45:17
567   Ethan Treptow          M35-39      57/590       23:00    7:18       45:17
568   Jake Demelle           M35-39      58/590       22:25    7:18       45:17
569   Amy Rettler            F30-34     18/1099       22:30    7:18       45:18
570   Anthony Dunham         M40-44      31/561       22:48    7:18       45:18
571   David Schroeder        M25-29      64/518       22:02    7:18       45:18
572   Taylor Jensen          M25-29      65/518       22:46    7:18       45:19
573   Yves Dumoulin          M35-39      59/590       22:40    7:18       45:19
574   Benjamin Kielar        M13-14      21/227       22:36    7:18       45:20
575   Abraham Kielar         M19-24      70/417       22:35    7:18       45:20
576   Paul Lewandowski       M55-59      21/385       21:54    7:18       45:20
577   Megan Rentmeester      F30-34     19/1099       22:49    7:18       45:20
578   Peter Framnes          M55-59      22/385       22:28    7:18       45:22
579   Kristi Seibert         F30-34     20/1099       21:58    7:19       45:22
580   Dave Wiesman           M35-39      60/590       22:14    7:19       45:23
581   Brad Paitl             M35-39      61/590       22:59    7:19       45:24
582   Elliot Heath           M25-29      66/518       22:16    7:19       45:25
583   Zachary Posvic         M19-24      71/417       22:13    7:19       45:26
584   Jessica Petruzates     F15-18      12/348       22:48    7:19       45:26
585   Keith Klein            M35-39      62/590       22:33    7:19       45:26
586   Nicole Linssen         F40-44       7/833       22:03    7:19       45:26
587   Daniel Ritchie         M10-12      11/593       23:32    7:19       45:26
588   Brittney Lemon         F25-29     21/1015       22:16    7:19       45:26
589   Michael Gerrits        M25-29      67/518       22:18    7:19       45:27
590   Leon Mleziva           M55-59      23/385       22:43    7:19       45:27
591   Noah Borski            M15-18      68/256       22:41    7:19       45:28
592   Stephen Lehrke         M45-49      32/481       22:34    7:19       45:28
593   Gene Gruber            M50-54      36/505       22:26    7:20       45:29
594   Rick Clark             M55-59      24/385       22:49    7:20       45:31
595   Russ Steinhorst        M40-44      32/561       22:33    7:20       45:31
596   Camden Eure            M19-24      72/417       22:45    7:20       45:33
597   Noah Roubal            M15-18      69/256       22:31    7:20       45:33
598   Evan Roubal            M15-18      70/256       22:30    7:20       45:33
599   Cheryl Corbeille       F50-54       5/601       22:07    7:20       45:34
600   Ethan Eggert           M01-09       1/266       22:58    7:20       45:34
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601   Scott Adler            M45-49      33/481       22:47    7:20       45:35
602   Luke Cherney           M15-18      71/256       22:45    7:20       45:35
603   Paula Daane            F45-49       5/684       22:43    7:21       45:35
604   Taylor Miller          F19-24      21/803       23:15    7:21       45:35
605   Kevin Cherney          M40-44      33/561       22:47    7:21       45:36
606   Julia Englebert        F15-18      13/348       22:49    7:21       45:36
607   Ben Liebergen          M25-29      68/518       21:54    7:21       45:36
608   Brittany Dantinne      F25-29     22/1015       22:18    7:21       45:37
609   Brian Dyer             M55-59      25/385       22:47    7:21       45:37
610   Trevor Foerch          M30-34      67/598       22:45    7:21       45:38
611   Alvin McClain          M50-54      37/505       22:32    7:21       45:39
612   Edward Bauer           M30-34      68/598       22:46    7:21       45:39
613   Parker Brown           M15-18      72/256       22:12    7:21       45:39
614   Justin Peterson        M19-24      73/417       22:54    7:21       45:39
615   Joshua Gretzinger      M30-34      69/598       23:40    7:21       45:40
616   Rylee Trevor           M30-34      70/598       21:52    7:21       45:40
617   Mike Adams             M35-39      63/590       22:36    7:21       45:41
618   Dominic Polakowski     M13-14      22/227       22:47    7:22       45:41
619   Marc Boettcher         M40-44      34/561       22:21    7:22       45:42
620   Holly Graham           F30-34     21/1099       21:57    7:22       45:43
621   Tristin Suhonen        M30-34      71/598       22:24    7:22       45:44
622   Zachary Graber         M15-18      73/256       22:24    7:22       45:44
623   Tammy Wagner           F40-44       8/833       23:20    7:22       45:44
624   Chris Hebert           M30-34      72/598       21:47    7:22       45:45
625   Mark Smith             M50-54      38/505       23:20    7:22       45:45
626   Garritt Bader          M30-34      73/598       22:58    7:22       45:45
627   Brooke Wurzer          F25-29     23/1015       23:28    7:22       45:45
628   Mike Holzmann          M50-54      39/505       22:25    7:22       45:46
629   Joe Laufenberg         M35-39      64/590       22:56    7:23       45:47
630   Jan Mauel              F50-54       6/601       22:42    7:23       45:47
631   Melissa Zipperer       F25-29     24/1015       22:57    7:23       45:48
632   Cassie Witcraft        F25-29     25/1015       23:16    7:23       45:48
633   David Kirschling       M25-29      69/518       22:54    7:23       45:49
634   Sophia Decleene        F13-14       3/271       22:39    7:23       45:50
635   Justin Hoffman         M15-18      74/256       22:35    7:23       45:50
636   Kristi Gindt           F25-29     26/1015       23:00    7:23       45:50
637   Anne Vollrath          F55-59       2/442       22:24    7:23       45:50
638   Matt Poirier           M19-24      74/417       22:27    7:23       45:50
639   Andrew Lemens          M10-12      12/593       23:04    7:23       45:51
640   Michael Schomisch      M50-54      40/505       22:46    7:23       45:51
641   Danielle Strebel       F19-24      22/803       22:54    7:23       45:51
642   Nick Haydon            M19-24      75/417       22:12    7:23       45:52
643   Amy Schmidt            F25-29     27/1015       22:42    7:23       45:53
644   Adam Schmidt           M25-29      70/518       22:42    7:23       45:53
645   Michael Simon          M55-59      26/385       22:34    7:23       45:53
646   Logan Green            M15-18      75/256       22:33    7:24       45:54
647   Sarah Guzzonato        F19-24      23/803       22:54    7:24       45:54
648   Scott Steeno           M40-44      35/561       22:56    7:24       45:55
649   Brad Waldhart          M50-54      41/505       22:17    7:24       45:55
650   Denise Berge           F30-34     22/1099       22:24    7:24       45:57
651   Brian Pludeman         M30-34      74/598       22:14    7:24       45:57
652   Dale Nellis            M55-59      27/385       22:35    7:24       45:57
653   Nicholas Krey          M30-34      75/598       22:16    7:24       45:58
654   Adam Lefevre           M35-39      65/590       22:35    7:24       45:58
655   Benjamin Dobberstein   M25-29      71/518       22:14    7:24       45:58
656   Reid Milton            M10-12      13/593       21:35    7:24       45:59
657   Ryan Carriveau         M30-34      76/598       22:22    7:24       45:59
658   Jon Schuster           M19-24      76/417       22:36    7:24       45:59
659   Amy Schaeuble          F40-44       9/833       23:11    7:25       46:00
660   Jonathon Arellano      M10-12      14/593       23:09    7:25       46:01
661   Derek Dimmer           M25-29      72/518       23:16    7:25       46:01
662   Mike Blaha             M55-59      28/385       22:57    7:25       46:02
663   Christian Jacobsen     M10-12      15/593       23:14    7:25       46:02
664   Michael Ratachic       M40-44      36/561       22:06    7:25       46:02
665   Owen Maurer            M15-18      76/256       23:47    7:25       46:03
666   Todd Engen             M40-44      37/561       22:32    7:25       46:04
667   Rodney Zahn            M45-49      34/481       22:52    7:25       46:04
668   Dean Raasch            M50-54      42/505       23:01    7:25       46:04
669   Matthew Swiatnicki     M30-34      77/598       22:14    7:25       46:05
670   Leighann Binkowski     F10-12       1/676       23:38    7:25       46:05
671   Jerry Franklin         M50-54      43/505       23:23    7:25       46:05
672   Jordan Scholzen        M25-29      73/518       23:44    7:25       46:05
673   Maverick Moore         M15-18      77/256       23:07    7:26       46:06
674   Lance Grishaber        M30-34      78/598       23:00    7:26       46:06
675   Mike Gauthier          M45-49      35/481       22:32    7:26       46:06
676   Tim Debaker            M50-54      44/505       22:22    7:26       46:06
677   Joseph Willis          M30-34      79/598       22:54    7:26       46:07
678   Michael Smith          M25-29      74/518       22:20    7:26       46:07
679   Casey Ausloos          M30-34      80/598       23:03    7:26       46:07
680   Christopher Rossmiller M35-39      66/590       21:55    7:26       46:08
681   Dylan Deschler         M15-18      78/256       22:13    7:26       46:08
682   Charlie Jauquet        M25-29      75/518       22:45    7:26       46:08
683   Alec Weitermann        M15-18      79/256       22:13    7:26       46:08
684   Holly Kapla            F30-34     23/1099       22:32    7:26       46:09
685   Kevin Behnke           M50-54      45/505       22:57    7:26       46:09
686   Sage Wagner            F13-14       4/271       21:41    7:26       46:09
687   Pat Lamirande          M40-44      38/561       22:09    7:26       46:09
688   Matthew Dejardin       M30-34      81/598       22:18    7:26       46:09
689   Andrew Helm            M19-24      77/417       23:00    7:26       46:10
690   Charles Poppele        M50-54      46/505       22:51    7:26       46:10
691   Benjamin Lipinski      M25-29      76/518       22:50    7:26       46:10
692   Steven Fredeen         M13-14      23/227       22:37    7:26       46:10
693   Nick Hafeman           M30-34      82/598       23:32    7:26       46:11
694   Brian M Wahl           M40-44      39/561       23:03    7:26       46:11
695   David Vanslambrouck    M25-29      77/518       23:04    7:26       46:11
696   Connor Smith           M15-18      80/256       21:32    7:26       46:11
697   Michael Hogan          M50-54      47/505       23:06    7:26       46:11
698   Zoe Bitner             F19-24      24/803       22:58    7:27       46:12
699   Jackie Ruppel          F30-34     24/1099       23:33    7:27       46:12
700   Justin Larmay          M19-24      78/417       22:53    7:27       46:14
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701   Kevin Brzezinski       M35-39      67/590       23:14    7:27       46:14
702   Brian Hackett          M25-29      78/518       22:31    7:27       46:15
703   James Felker           M65-69       2/126       22:28    7:27       46:15
704   Sarah Beilfuss         F35-39     10/1077       22:49    7:27       46:15
705   Steven Hughes          M50-54      48/505       23:21    7:27       46:15
706   Aaron Mueller          M19-24      79/417       22:42    7:27       46:16
707   Jordyn Defrance        F15-18      14/348       22:52    7:27       46:17
708   Heather Bills          F25-29     28/1015       22:40    7:27       46:17
709   Glenn Wontor           M45-49      36/481       23:18    7:27       46:18
710   Nicole Jacques         F25-29     29/1015       23:55    7:28       46:19
711   Joseph Pennycook       M30-34      83/598       22:04    7:28       46:19
712   Stephanie Ilse         F25-29     30/1015       22:44    7:28       46:19
713   Brandon Stachewicz     M10-12      16/593       22:19    7:28       46:20
714   Mike Malmstead         M45-49      37/481       23:08    7:28       46:20
715   Alex Durocher          M13-14      24/227       22:44    7:28       46:20
716   Scott Van Egeren       M35-39      68/590       23:51    7:28       46:20
717   Karina Moreno          F15-18      15/348       23:11    7:28       46:20
718   Nathaniel Bazaldua     M13-14      25/227       22:13    7:28       46:21
719   Dick Lee               M45-49      38/481       22:37    7:28       46:21
720   Derrick Wells          M35-39      69/590       22:45    7:28       46:22
721   Jim Beyer              M30-34      84/598       23:10    7:28       46:22
722   Bob Richards           M65-69       3/126       22:51    7:28       46:22
723   Pat Bolen              M60-64       5/217       22:31    7:28       46:22
724   Josh Frank             M30-34      85/598       23:11    7:28       46:22
725   Cade Lambrecht         M15-18      81/256       22:56    7:28       46:23
726   Randy Johnson          M60-64       6/217       22:40    7:28       46:24
727   Ryan Kinnard           M25-29      79/518       22:56    7:28       46:24
728   Allison Thompson       F19-24      25/803       23:03    7:29       46:25
729   Joshua Denault         M30-34      86/598       22:19    7:29       46:25
730   Andrew Nagan           M30-34      87/598       23:08    7:29       46:25
731   Jennifer Dedolph       F25-29     31/1015       23:02    7:29       46:27
732   Brent Ellifson         M25-29      80/518       22:53    7:29       46:27
733   Braden Schmidt         M15-18      82/256       24:31    7:29       46:27
734   Matt Guderyon          M30-34      88/598       22:20    7:29       46:28
735   Ashley Saxe            F25-29     32/1015       22:36    7:29       46:28
736   Brian Pavlovich        M35-39      70/590       22:49    7:29       46:28
737   Mark Kohls             M50-54      49/505       23:21    7:29       46:28
738   David Kaster           M50-54      50/505       22:47    7:29       46:29
739   Amelia Campbell        F19-24      26/803       22:33    7:29       46:29
740   Meegan Kaster          F35-39     11/1077       22:27    7:30       46:30
741   Andrew Weekes          M25-29      81/518       22:51    7:30       46:31
742   Adam Horkey            M25-29      82/518       23:42    7:30       46:31
743   Geoff Rulland          M40-44      40/561       23:13    7:30       46:31
744   Gregg Grunewald        M45-49      39/481       22:43    7:30       46:31
745   Paul Kelly             M15-18      83/256       23:43    7:30       46:32
746   Michael Hein           M55-59      29/385       23:03    7:30       46:33
747   Samantha Stickney      F35-39     12/1077       22:59    7:30       46:33
748   Michael Baenen         M40-44      41/561       22:34    7:30       46:34
749   Sam Cherney            M10-12      17/593       22:49    7:30       46:35
750   Daniel Verbanac        M50-54      51/505       23:01    7:30       46:35
751   Molly Austin           F25-29     33/1015       23:29    7:30       46:35
752   Pat Kiel               M45-49      40/481       23:10    7:30       46:35
753   Erinn Olmsted          F15-18      16/348       23:06    7:30       46:35
754   James Bott             M35-39      71/590       24:15    7:30       46:35
755   Adam Helgren           M25-29      83/518       23:24    7:30       46:36
756   Eric Holtger           M25-29      84/518       22:39    7:30       46:36
757   Lauren Sipple          F19-24      27/803       23:01    7:30       46:37
758   Molly Daanen           F35-39     13/1077       22:48    7:30       46:37
759   Craig Frea             M30-34      89/598       23:28    7:31       46:37
760   Austin Defrance        M19-24      80/417       22:24    7:31       46:37
761   Emily McCoy            F15-18      17/348       23:44    7:31       46:37
762   Marshall Decleene      M25-29      85/518       22:42    7:31       46:37
763   Hailey Dorn            F13-14       5/271       22:49    7:31       46:37
764   Ryan Meyerhofer        M19-24      81/417       23:05    7:31       46:37
765   Amanda Bogenschutz     F25-29     34/1015       23:05    7:31       46:38
766   Darell Gilson          M35-39      72/590       22:48    7:31       46:38
767   Tanya Baenen           F40-44      10/833       22:45    7:31       46:38
768   Rick Cox               M50-54      52/505       22:29    7:31       46:38
769   Rob Anderson           M45-49      41/481       22:46    7:31       46:38
770   Kevin Tschetter        M35-39      73/590       23:05    7:31       46:38
771   Brandon Moroni         M19-24      82/417       24:41    7:31       46:39
772   Terri Schaefer         F30-34     25/1099       23:01    7:31       46:39
773   Chris Sanders          M35-39      74/590       22:40    7:31       46:40
774   Jay Thomley            M45-49      42/481       23:14    7:31       46:41
775   Erin Blozinski         F35-39     14/1077       22:54    7:31       46:41
776   Scott Kohls            M55-59      30/385       22:58    7:31       46:42
777   Scott Janssen          M40-44      42/561       23:11    7:31       46:42
778   Peter King             M55-59      31/385       22:50    7:31       46:42
779   Stephen Hack           M45-49      43/481       22:21    7:31       46:43
780   Julie Gregory          F45-49       6/684       23:10    7:32       46:43
781   Theresa Stieber        F30-34     26/1099       23:01    7:32       46:44
782   Mark Hubert            M55-59      32/385       22:57    7:32       46:45
783   David Story            M30-34      90/598       24:07    7:32       46:46
784   Ben Schill             M35-39      75/590       23:27    7:32       46:47
785   Daniel Boldt           M35-39      76/590       22:50    7:32       46:47
786   Dan Lipinski           M35-39      77/590       22:55    7:32       46:47
787   Derek Wagner           M15-18      84/256       23:20    7:32       46:47
788   Paul Thomson           M40-44      43/561       23:37    7:32       46:48
789   Ryan Lallensack        M30-34      91/598       22:59    7:32       46:48
790   Aj Kempke              M19-24      83/417       22:53    7:32       46:48
791   Anthony McCumber       M30-34      92/598       22:31    7:32       46:48
792   Joe Mauel              M50-54      53/505       23:22    7:32       46:49
793   Laura Broullire        F35-39     15/1077       23:39    7:32       46:49
794   Jennifer Van Hammond   F40-44      11/833       22:52    7:33       46:49
795   Noah Peterson          M15-18      85/256       22:17    7:33       46:50
796   Chad Hendricks         M40-44      44/561       22:57    7:33       46:51
797   Doug Hoppe             M40-44      45/561       23:35    7:33       46:51
798   Shana Defnet           F30-34     27/1099       23:20    7:33       46:51
799   David Klein            M30-34      93/598       22:33    7:33       46:51
800   Tai Crowell            M13-14      26/227       23:02    7:33       46:51
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801   Joshua Woller          M10-12      18/593       22:19    7:33       46:52
802   Ashley Hilton          F19-24      28/803       23:33    7:33       46:52
803   Marty Thomas           M50-54      54/505       22:57    7:33       46:52
804   Larry Shimon           M60-64       7/217       22:37    7:33       46:52
805   Steve Rohr             M40-44      46/561       22:49    7:33       46:53
806   Allison Hilton         F19-24      29/803       23:34    7:33       46:53
807   Jack Satori            M13-14      27/227       23:18    7:33       46:53
808   Julie Srenaski         F40-44      12/833       23:08    7:33       46:53
809   Christina Simmer       F40-44      13/833       22:56    7:33       46:53
810   Reggie Johnson         M15-18      86/256       23:20    7:33       46:53
811   Steven Novotny         M45-49      44/481       23:19    7:33       46:54
812   Dale Baumgartner       M45-49      45/481       23:34    7:33       46:54
813   Benjamin Delaurelle    M13-14      28/227       23:44    7:33       46:55
814   Danny Nowak            M25-29      86/518       23:51    7:33       46:55
815   Christopher Schroeder  M50-54      55/505       23:07    7:33       46:55
816   Kiera Roubal           F15-18      18/348       22:53    7:33       46:55
817   Justin Kennedy         M19-24      84/417       23:05    7:34       46:56
818   Trisha Everson         F25-29     35/1015       23:28    7:34       46:56
819   Kyle Everson           M25-29      87/518       23:28    7:34       46:56
820   Bill Rodgers           M65-69       4/126       23:45    7:34       46:57
821   Johnathan Anderson     M15-18      87/256       22:41    7:34       46:57
822   Joshua Capozella       M15-18      88/256       22:10    7:34       46:57
823   Jeremy Kimber          M25-29      88/518       23:50    7:34       46:57
824   Kevin Lenci            M35-39      78/590       23:20    7:34       46:58
825   Ryan Reinke            M10-12      19/593       23:51    7:34       46:59
826   Thomas De La Hunt      M50-54      56/505       23:43    7:34       46:59
827   Evan Schmidt           M10-12      20/593       23:54    7:34       46:59
828   Christian Vollmer      M19-24      85/417       23:44    7:34       46:59
829   Dillon Maass           F15-18      19/348       23:24    7:34       46:59
830   Drew Payne             M15-18      89/256       23:18    7:34       47:00
831   Clint Petersen         M30-34      94/598       22:47    7:34       47:00
832   Randolph Jenkins       M55-59      33/385       23:27    7:34       47:00
833   Lucas Coury-Ortiz      M13-14      29/227       22:57    7:34       47:01
834   Cody Leisgang          M25-29      89/518       23:12    7:34       47:01
835   Dan Jeske              M55-59      34/385       23:22    7:34       47:01
836   Catie Schultz          F25-29     36/1015       23:08    7:35       47:02
837   Jacob Doherty          M15-18      90/256       21:59    7:35       47:02
838   Ryann Wagner           F10-12       2/676       23:29    7:35       47:02
839   Tad Taggart            M15-18      91/256       23:10    7:35       47:02
840   Katherine Greatens     F19-24      30/803       23:35    7:35       47:02
841   Nicholas Mack          M30-34      95/598       23:15    7:35       47:02
842   James Webster          M45-49      46/481       23:13    7:35       47:03
843   Jeff Vande Hei         M25-29      90/518       23:15    7:35       47:03
844   Arturo Vazquez         M15-18      92/256       22:04    7:35       47:04
845   Keegan Lohenry         M25-29      91/518       23:34    7:35       47:04
846   Tara Kempen            F30-34     28/1099       23:35    7:35       47:04
847   Dan Pamperin           M30-34      96/598       22:12    7:35       47:05
848   John Sarvello          M19-24      86/417       22:10    7:35       47:05
849   Jerry Burke            M50-54      57/505       23:21    7:35       47:05
850   Chris Warden           M25-29      92/518       22:56    7:35       47:05
851   Michael Lipinski       M35-39      79/590       23:45    7:35       47:06
852   Jessica Lemere         F35-39     16/1077       23:15    7:35       47:06
853   Ramon Sierra           M25-29      93/518       23:52    7:35       47:07
854   Anna Lang              F25-29     37/1015       23:06    7:35       47:07
855   Matt Anderson          M55-59      35/385       23:39    7:36       47:08
856   Tyler Churchill        M30-34      97/598       23:12    7:36       47:08
857   Kyle Clausen           M19-24      87/417       23:18    7:36       47:08
858   Jaime Garcia Torrescan M55-59      36/385       23:29    7:36       47:09
859   Jeffrey Sutrick        M45-49      47/481       23:10    7:36       47:10
860   Kurt Badeau            M45-49      48/481       23:13    7:36       47:11
861   Tyler Perrault         M19-24      88/417       22:33    7:36       47:11
862   Jeffrey Depas          M40-44      47/561       22:41    7:36       47:11
863   Trevor Kinnard         M19-24      89/417       23:18    7:36       47:12
864   David Dellemann        M40-44      48/561       22:44    7:36       47:12
865   Paul Simmons           M50-54      58/505       23:03    7:36       47:12
866   Alexander Nuthals      M13-14      30/227       22:07    7:36       47:12
867   Brian Garrigan         M35-39      80/590       24:00    7:36       47:13
868   Joshua Kluenker        M30-34      98/598       22:55    7:36       47:13
869   Brad Hardwick          M40-44      49/561       23:03    7:36       47:13
870   Bryan Langlay          M30-34      99/598       23:33    7:36       47:13
871   Marie Sumnicht         F50-54       7/601       23:12    7:36       47:14
872   Adam Bergsbaken        M25-29      94/518       23:08    7:36       47:14
873   Riley Brantmeier       M13-14      31/227       23:03    7:37       47:14
874   Robin Peterson         M55-59      37/385       22:56    7:37       47:15
875   James Delaurelle Ii    M45-49      49/481       23:27    7:37       47:15
876   Tj Aaron               M25-29      95/518       23:15    7:37       47:16
877   Megan Kjeseth          F25-29     38/1015       23:05    7:37       47:16
878   Bob Frievalt           M45-49      50/481       23:04    7:37       47:16
879   Tyler Boldt            M15-18      93/256       22:30    7:37       47:16
880   Joseph Andersen        M19-24      90/417       23:58    7:37       47:17
881   Lisa Fleury            F45-49       7/684       23:31    7:37       47:17
882   John Bergstreser       M35-39      81/590       23:17    7:37       47:17
883   David Gaulke           M35-39      82/590       24:19    7:37       47:17
884   Elizabeth Colletti     F25-29     39/1015       24:15    7:37       47:18
885   Paul Barrette          M50-54      59/505       22:48    7:37       47:18
886   Emily Erickson         F19-24      31/803       23:02    7:37       47:19
887   Daniel Van Sistine     M55-59      38/385       22:10    7:37       47:19
888   Ken Krampien           M45-49      51/481       23:34    7:37       47:20
889   John Fierst            M40-44      50/561       23:40    7:38       47:20
890   Megan Krumrie-Horkey   F25-29     40/1015       23:34    7:38       47:21
891   Kenneth Goltz          M30-34     100/598       23:11    7:38       47:21
892   Pat Daul               M35-39      83/590       23:16    7:38       47:21
893   Philip Gravedoni       M35-39      84/590       23:06    7:38       47:21
894   Andrew Besch           M35-39      85/590       23:31    7:38       47:21
895   Craig Gloudemans       M30-34     101/598       23:35    7:38       47:21
896   Andrew Michaels        M35-39      86/590       22:21    7:38       47:22
897   Diane Stachewicz       F40-44      14/833       23:19    7:38       47:22
898   Ben Holbrook           M15-18      94/256       24:03    7:38       47:22
899   Zachary Krysiak        M15-18      95/256       24:54    7:38       47:23
900   Lenita Krall           F30-34     29/1099       23:36    7:38       47:23
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901   William Guc            M40-44      51/561       23:34    7:38       47:24
902   Sammy Noll             M13-14      32/227       24:04    7:38       47:24
903   Steven Hein            M60-64       8/217       23:16    7:38       47:24
904   Tim Wesolowski         M30-34     102/598       24:11    7:38       47:25
905   James Prochnow         M45-49      52/481       23:56    7:38       47:26
906   Jennifer Lemke         F15-18      20/348       23:28    7:38       47:26
907   Cara Bosetti           F25-29     41/1015       23:25    7:39       47:27
908   Steve Wieckert         M55-59      39/385       24:14    7:39       47:27
909   Rigoberto Moreno       M45-49      53/481       23:22    7:39       47:27
910   Brian Witt             M40-44      52/561       23:41    7:39       47:28
911   Melissa Sheldon        F30-34     30/1099       23:29    7:39       47:29
912   William Galvin         M50-54      60/505       23:38    7:39       47:29
913   Andrew Mueller         M40-44      53/561       23:45    7:39       47:29
914   Sara Wiebel            F35-39     17/1077       23:51    7:39       47:29
915   Kris Rollin            M45-49      54/481       23:03    7:39       47:30
916   Tearanie Vanboxel      F25-29     42/1015       23:44    7:39       47:30
917   Kaitlynn Sedabres      F25-29     43/1015       23:44    7:39       47:30
918   Catherine Schaupp      F19-24      32/803       23:47    7:39       47:30
919   Anthony Jerabek        M10-12      21/593       23:33    7:39       47:30
920   Chris Fitzgerald       M25-29      96/518       23:53    7:39       47:31
921   Scott Mallien          M50-54      61/505       23:39    7:39       47:31
922   Roger Drumm            M40-44      54/561       23:53    7:39       47:32
923   Robert Wagner          M45-49      55/481       22:52    7:39       47:32
924   Todd Winney            M50-54      62/505       23:23    7:39       47:32
925   Jay Behnke             M50-54      63/505       23:37    7:39       47:32
926   Mike Blise             M50-54      64/505       23:35    7:39       47:32
927   Aaron Servais          M25-29      97/518       23:22    7:40       47:33
928   Hannah Sutrick         F25-29     44/1015       23:47    7:40       47:34
929   Jean Lemke             F45-49       8/684       23:31    7:40       47:34
930   David Mason            M25-29      98/518       24:06    7:40       47:34
931   Jeremy Halfmann        M30-34     103/598       23:11    7:40       47:34
932   Tammy Vandenbusch      F25-29     45/1015       23:16    7:40       47:34
933   Brittney Genal         F25-29     46/1015       24:08    7:40       47:34
934   Jeffrey Dugre          M35-39      87/590       23:31    7:40       47:35
935   Aric Chaltry           M30-34     104/598       22:33    7:40       47:35
936   James Lablonde         M35-39      88/590       22:07    7:40       47:35
937   Dan Gries              M50-54      65/505       23:16    7:40       47:36
938   Brad Slack             M40-44      55/561       24:10    7:40       47:36
939   Stephanie Feucht       F30-34     31/1099       23:24    7:40       47:37
940   Brenton Wolf           M13-14      33/227       22:31    7:41       47:39
941   Caleb Gross            M13-14      34/227       23:21    7:41       47:39
942   Christine Finstad      F35-39     18/1077       24:00    7:41       47:40
943   Aaron Younk            M35-39      89/590       24:13    7:41       47:40
944   Jordan Kastner         M10-12      22/593       24:59    7:41       47:40
945   Michael Majeski        M25-29      99/518       23:22    7:41       47:40
946   Jon Gegare             M35-39      90/590       23:36    7:41       47:40
947   Duffy Malooly          M45-49      56/481       24:01    7:41       47:41
948   Paul Tanaka            M35-39      91/590       24:12    7:41       47:41
949   Ancelmo Mercado        M35-39      92/590       24:23    7:41       47:41
950   Stew Koskinen          M30-34     105/598       23:18    7:41       47:43
951   Amanda Riesenberg      F30-34     32/1099       23:35    7:41       47:43
952   Mike Brady             M30-34     106/598       23:52    7:41       47:44
953   Kristen Brazzale       F35-39     19/1077       23:28    7:41       47:44
954   Ryan Kratky            M15-18      96/256       23:43    7:41       47:44
955   Marissa Haug           F19-24      33/803       22:53    7:41       47:44
956   Melissa Anderson       F30-34     33/1099       23:17    7:41       47:44
957   Jared Christianson     M19-24      91/417       23:47    7:41       47:44
958   Kaitlin Bailen         F30-34     34/1099       23:40    7:41       47:45
959   Anthony Bauer          M30-34     107/598       23:32    7:41       47:45
960   Allison Tatrai         F25-29     47/1015       23:31    7:41       47:45
961   Joshua Copeland        M25-29     100/518       22:52    7:42       47:45
962   William Kocken         M30-34     108/598       22:51    7:42       47:45
963   Donald Delcore         M60-64       9/217       22:57    7:42       47:45
964   Mark G. Thiry          M45-49      57/481       22:59    7:42       47:46
965   Josh Thompson          M19-24      92/417       23:17    7:42       47:46
966   Derek Storms           M25-29     101/518       22:52    7:42       47:46
967   Tom Curran             M55-59      40/385       23:39    7:42       47:46
968   Nicholas Gries         M30-34     109/598       22:53    7:42       47:46
969   Sam Thiry              M01-09       2/266       22:59    7:42       47:46
970   Michael Friis          M35-39      93/590       22:46    7:42       47:48
971   Mark Laukka            M50-54      66/505       23:20    7:42       47:48
972   Ryan Duckart           M30-34     110/598       23:28    7:42       47:48
973   Juri Ots               M19-24      93/417       23:19    7:42       47:48
974   Deanne Vande Velden    F30-34     35/1099       24:01    7:42       47:48
975   Robert Jirovetz        M60-64      10/217       23:00    7:42       47:49
976   Bill Withbroe          M45-49      58/481       23:30    7:42       47:49
977   Andrew Aderhold        M10-12      23/593       23:50    7:42       47:49
978   Brian Darkow           M30-34     111/598       23:58    7:42       47:49
979   Tim Winters            M50-54      67/505       23:46    7:42       47:49
980   Mary Wideman           F40-44      15/833       23:12    7:42       47:50
981   Mike Michalski         M25-29     102/518       24:08    7:42       47:50
982   Amy Ziemer             F40-44      16/833       23:41    7:42       47:50
983   Craig Avery            M40-44      56/561       23:08    7:42       47:50
984   Timothy Drexel         M50-54      68/505       23:51    7:42       47:50
985   Mitchell Rens          M15-18      97/256       23:18    7:42       47:50
986   Jeff Behnke            M30-34     112/598       23:09    7:42       47:50
987   Nathan Bosdeck         M35-39      94/590       23:46    7:42       47:51
988   Tom Haen               M55-59      41/385       24:03    7:43       47:51
989   Stacy Hess             F45-49       9/684       23:29    7:43       47:52
990   Kevin Rosengren        M35-39      95/590       23:55    7:43       47:54
991   Marissa Cutlan         F13-14       6/271       24:06    7:43       47:54
992   Todd Mattison          M55-59      42/385       24:04    7:43       47:54
993   Rayne Holmson          F10-12       3/676       24:57    7:43       47:54
994   Chris Yatchak          M35-39      96/590       24:03    7:43       47:54
995   Eric Holmson           M40-44      57/561       24:57    7:43       47:55
996   Chris Wery             M40-44      58/561       23:26    7:43       47:55
997   Aaron Popkey           M40-44      59/561       23:23    7:43       47:55
998   Tom Hyland             M55-59      43/385       23:43    7:43       47:55
999   Zachary Goblisch       M13-14      35/227       22:58    7:43       47:55
1000  Hayden Powless         M10-12      24/593       23:28    7:43       47:56
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1001  Luke Bingham           M30-34     113/598       24:28    7:43       47:56
1002  Travis Lehnherr        M19-24      94/417       22:54    7:43       47:57
1003  Emily Schulz           F25-29     48/1015       23:43    7:43       47:57
1004  Jamie Heroux           M40-44      60/561       23:48    7:44       47:58
1005  Aisa Longnecker        F10-12       4/676       24:07    7:44       47:59
1006  Philip Krause          M30-34     114/598       22:55    7:44       47:59
1007  Kimberly Flom          F35-39     20/1077       24:17    7:44       47:59
1008  Samantha Key           F19-24      34/803       24:30    7:44       47:59
1009  Jake Lamm              M15-18      98/256       23:09    7:44       47:59
1010  Gregory Foust          M55-59      44/385       24:07    7:44       47:59
1011  Drew Bain              M25-29     103/518       23:58    7:44       48:00
1012  Timothy Bates          M30-34     115/598       23:58    7:44       48:00
1013  Steve Elliott          M50-54      69/505       23:06    7:44       48:00
1014  Adam Feyen             M35-39      97/590       23:50    7:44       48:00
1015  Mickey Adams           F50-54       8/601       23:52    7:44       48:00
1016  Mike Senecal           M50-54      70/505       23:35    7:44       48:00
1017  Kelly Eastman          F30-34     36/1099       23:50    7:44       48:01
1018  Dominic Sloma          M25-29     104/518       24:22    7:44       48:01
1019  Jacob Fabry            M10-12      25/593       24:00    7:44       48:01
1020  Elizabeth Van Asten    F25-29     49/1015       24:21    7:44       48:01
1021  Jason Fabry            M35-39      98/590       24:00    7:44       48:01
1022  Nate Jasperson         M30-34     116/598       24:10    7:44       48:02
1023  Kevin Burmeister       M25-29     105/518       23:15    7:44       48:02
1024  Denise Houge           F50-54       9/601       25:07    7:44       48:02
1025  Dan Shannon            M50-54      71/505       23:34    7:44       48:02
1026  Nicole Hewitt          F35-39     21/1077       23:41    7:44       48:02
1027  Kristen Thompson       F40-44      17/833       23:42    7:44       48:03
1028  Josh Becher            M30-34     117/598       23:15    7:44       48:03
1029  Barb Deacon            F50-54      10/601       24:27    7:44       48:03
1030  Kelly Moore            F30-34     37/1099       23:41    7:44       48:03
1031  Josh Warden            M19-24      95/417       22:58    7:45       48:04
1032  Ryan Vanvooren         M10-12      26/593       23:09    7:45       48:04
1033  Tyler Thomas           M19-24      96/417       23:43    7:45       48:05
1034  Nic Zeitler            M30-34     118/598       23:33    7:45       48:05
1035  Adam Pahl              M25-29     106/518       25:48    7:45       48:05
1036  Don Sikma              M55-59      45/385       23:35    7:45       48:06
1037  Shawn Hau              M35-39      99/590       23:43    7:45       48:06
1038  Sheri Omernik          F30-34     38/1099       23:39    7:45       48:06
1039  Chad Kohlmann          M35-39     100/590       23:35    7:45       48:07
1040  Aaron Rutkowski        M30-34     119/598       23:10    7:45       48:07
1041  Brion Hayward          M40-44      61/561       23:29    7:45       48:08
1042  Dylan Moureau          M10-12      27/593       23:12    7:45       48:08
1043  Steve Wolf             M40-44      62/561       23:26    7:45       48:08
1044  Dan Miller             M50-54      72/505       23:14    7:45       48:09
1045  Matthew Baeb           M25-29     107/518       23:49    7:45       48:09
1046  Taylor Pasterski       M19-24      97/417       24:20    7:45       48:09
1047  Jerrid Seibert         M30-34     120/598       23:07    7:45       48:09
1048  Dan Birr               M25-29     108/518       23:40    7:45       48:09
1049  Logan Rome             M19-24      98/417       24:34    7:46       48:10
1050  Akeem Edmonds          M19-24      99/417       23:42    7:46       48:11
1051  Jason Duzeski          M30-34     121/598       24:03    7:46       48:11
1052  Tyler Seidl            M19-24     100/417       24:20    7:46       48:11
1053  Todd Nennig            M45-49      59/481       24:43    7:46       48:11
1054  Sasin Champueng        M25-29     109/518       25:05    7:46       48:12
1055  Allen Wasielewski      M10-12      28/593       24:13    7:46       48:12
1056  John Gillis            M45-49      60/481       24:04    7:46       48:12
1057  Stephen Rolczynski     M25-29     110/518       23:28    7:46       48:12
1058  Ryan Schindler         M19-24     101/417       24:38    7:46       48:13
1059  William Wisneski       M60-64      11/217       23:23    7:46       48:13
1060  Michael Dunlap         M35-39     101/590       23:26    7:46       48:14
1061  Bryan Hollenbach       M50-54      73/505       24:05    7:46       48:14
1062  Ron Duvernay           M45-49      61/481       23:59    7:46       48:14
1063  Karley Baumgart        F10-12       5/676       23:55    7:46       48:14
1064  Todd Hermans           M40-44      63/561       23:43    7:46       48:14
1065  Lindsay Hendricks      F25-29     50/1015       23:27    7:46       48:15
1066  Benjimen McCartney     M13-14      36/227       23:37    7:46       48:15
1067  Lauren Gaecke          F30-34     39/1099       23:34    7:46       48:16
1068  Gary Hruska            M45-49      62/481       23:23    7:46       48:16
1069  Alan Kapla             M35-39     102/590       23:37    7:47       48:16
1070  Bob Pike               M50-54      74/505       23:33    7:47       48:17
1071  Erica Olsen            F30-34     40/1099       23:57    7:47       48:17
1072  Don Cumber             M40-44      64/561       23:28    7:47       48:18
1073  Macey Lane             F10-12       6/676       23:56    7:47       48:19
1074  James Manders          M40-44      65/561       23:42    7:47       48:19
1075  Christopher Francies   M30-34     122/598       24:25    7:47       48:19
1076  Mike Lasee             M55-59      46/385       24:15    7:47       48:19
1077  Aaron Tollefson        M19-24     102/417       23:52    7:47       48:19
1078  Tom Vandenberg         M45-49      63/481       24:00    7:47       48:19
1079  Lori Lechleitner       F40-44      18/833       24:27    7:47       48:21
1080  Lauren Titus           F10-12       7/676       23:46    7:47       48:22
1081  Kamdyn McCracken       F10-12       8/676       23:46    7:47       48:22
1082  Kelsey Anderson        M40-44      66/561       22:41    7:48       48:22
1083  Nicki Buboltz          F40-44      19/833       23:48    7:48       48:22
1084  Mark Frawley           M50-54      75/505       24:20    7:48       48:22
1085  Zak Petasek            M15-18      99/256       23:22    7:48       48:22
1086  Tyler Schuh            M35-39     103/590       23:28    7:48       48:23
1087  Victor Blaha           M55-59      47/385       24:26    7:48       48:23
1088  Logan Walsh            M15-18     100/256       23:40    7:48       48:24
1089  Leslie Heaslett        F45-49      10/684       23:50    7:48       48:25
1090  Maria Sanchez          F25-29     51/1015       22:52    7:48       48:25
1091  Chris Watson           M55-59      48/385       24:26    7:48       48:25
1092  Jessica Laplant        F35-39     22/1077       23:39    7:48       48:25
1093  Paul Kolell            M45-49      64/481       23:47    7:48       48:25
1094  Tina Carr              F35-39     23/1077       23:56    7:48       48:26
1095  Aaron Denneau          M25-29     111/518       23:15    7:48       48:26
1096  Margie Gigstead        F40-44      20/833       23:29    7:48       48:26
1097  Monica Wagner          F35-39     24/1077       23:29    7:48       48:26
1098  Laura Ahnen            F40-44      21/833       23:57    7:48       48:28
1099  Kenneth Hansen         M19-24     103/417       24:11    7:48       48:28
1100  Megan Parker           F15-18      21/348       23:45    7:48       48:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Josh Delorey           M13-14      37/227       22:45    7:49       48:29
1102  Robert Hoefert         M40-44      67/561       25:13    7:49       48:29
1103  Mark Skojec            M40-44      68/561       23:48    7:49       48:29
1104  Jaxen Gerndt           M10-12      29/593       24:37    7:49       48:29
1105  Bryan Lipke            M40-44      69/561       24:29    7:49       48:30
1106  Bryce Linssen          M10-12      30/593       24:02    7:49       48:30
1107  Daniel Jobelius        M30-34     123/598       24:10    7:49       48:30
1108  Mason Stecker          M10-12      31/593       23:29    7:49       48:30
1109  Matthew Cherney        M19-24     104/417       24:04    7:49       48:30
1110  Michael Kreuser        M10-12      32/593       23:36    7:49       48:31
1111  Madeline Sweeney       F15-18      22/348       24:25    7:49       48:31
1112  Jesse Jaeger           M35-39     104/590       23:11    7:49       48:32
1113  Richard Robbins        M25-29     112/518       24:08    7:49       48:32
1114  Daniel Arellano        M35-39     105/590       23:15    7:49       48:33
1115  Louis Goss             M25-29     113/518       24:12    7:50       48:35
1116  Gary Hagerstrom        M45-49      65/481       23:47    7:50       48:35
1117  Greg Whitman           M30-34     124/598       25:21    7:50       48:36
1118  Kathy McGurk           F19-24      35/803       24:24    7:50       48:36
1119  Jill Rybicki           F35-39     25/1077       24:39    7:50       48:36
1120  Ryan Burg              M10-12      33/593       23:16    7:50       48:36
1121  Greta Hansen           F10-12       9/676       24:42    7:50       48:36
1122  Austin John            M15-18     101/256       24:55    7:50       48:36
1123  Jamie Ganter           F35-39     26/1077       24:14    7:50       48:36
1124  Jordan Schmidt         M19-24     105/417                7:50       48:37
1125  Ryan McDermid          M15-18     102/256       22:12    7:50       48:37
1126  Dennis Nelson          M50-54      76/505       23:26    7:50       48:38
1127  Jordon Grovogel        M13-14      38/227       24:07    7:50       48:38
1128  Andy Bischoff          M30-34     125/598       24:39    7:50       48:38
1129  Terry Kreuser          M45-49      66/481       23:36    7:50       48:39
1130  Thomas Van Valkenburg  M19-24     106/417       24:22    7:50       48:39
1131  Jessica Slaby          F13-14       7/271       24:33    7:50       48:39
1132  Rob Vandermeuse        M19-24     107/417       23:31    7:50       48:39
1133  Jason Wurth            M45-49      67/481       24:40    7:50       48:39
1134  Curt Moore             M55-59      49/385       24:34    7:50       48:39
1135  Alexander Knutson      M10-12      34/593       23:55    7:50       48:39
1136  Melanie Graff          F40-44      22/833       23:41    7:50       48:39
1137  Evan Cook              M35-39     106/590       23:12    7:50       48:39
1138  Drew Laubenstein       M15-18     103/256       23:43    7:50       48:40
1139  William Murphy         M10-12      35/593       23:24    7:50       48:40
1140  Caleb Smith            M10-12      36/593       24:05    7:50       48:40
1141  Dale Galoff            M35-39     107/590       23:20    7:50       48:40
1142  Tina Buvid             F55-59       3/442       23:54    7:50       48:41
1143  Beth Mandl             F25-29     52/1015       24:40    7:51       48:41
1144  Marcus Rufledt         M15-18     104/256       23:43    7:51       48:41
1145  Matthew Pearson        M30-34     126/598       25:20    7:51       48:42
1146  Kelly Strasser         F19-24      36/803       24:01    7:51       48:42
1147  Andrew Belongia        M35-39     108/590       24:26    7:51       48:42
1148  Kelly Witt             F45-49      11/684       24:23    7:51       48:42
1149  Jim Laplant            M45-49      68/481       24:29    7:51       48:42
1150  Peter Franklin         M45-49      69/481       23:56    7:51       48:43
1151  Terry Kienitz          M45-49      70/481       23:49    7:51       48:44
1152  Liz Slaby              F15-18      23/348       24:33    7:51       48:44
1153  Kent Downs             M35-39     109/590       23:42    7:51       48:45
1154  Jujordan Rayburn       M19-24     108/417       24:24    7:51       48:45
1155  Brandon Erkkila        M25-29     114/518       23:46    7:51       48:45
1156  Ryan Burke             M30-34     127/598       24:49    7:51       48:45
1157  Benjamin Frank         M40-44      70/561       24:01    7:51       48:46
1158  Michael Dalebroux      M50-54      77/505       24:41    7:51       48:47
1159  Jeff Harpold           M30-34     128/598       23:47    7:51       48:47
1160  Shawn Johnson          F50-54      11/601       24:03    7:51       48:47
1161  Jim Heiting            M60-64      12/217       24:05    7:51       48:47
1162  Derek Hanson           M10-12      37/593       23:06    7:51       48:47
1163  Brenna Cisler          F13-14       8/271       24:28    7:51       48:47
1164  John Powless III       M35-39     110/590       24:35    7:51       48:47
1165  Andrew Lindsay         M19-24     109/417       23:27    7:52       48:47
1166  Allison Wolter         F25-29     53/1015       24:28    7:52       48:48
1167  Tori Hipke             F15-18      24/348       24:13    7:52       48:48
1168  Josh Dalebroux         M19-24     110/417       24:42    7:52       48:48
1169  Mary Omillian          F40-44      23/833       24:13    7:52       48:48
1170  Blake Kennedy          M19-24     111/417       23:15    7:52       48:48
1171  Simon Sweeney          M15-18     105/256       24:25    7:52       48:49
1172  Nancy Cooper           F40-44      24/833       23:57    7:52       48:49
1173  Nick Miller            M25-29     115/518       23:51    7:52       48:49
1174  Jordan McAllister      M15-18     106/256       23:16    7:52       48:50
1175  Steve Mirsberger       M55-59      50/385       25:15    7:52       48:50
1176  Rob Moore              M19-24     112/417       24:33    7:52       48:50
1177  Marshall Longnecker    M50-54      78/505       23:33    7:52       48:50
1178  Brian Madigan          M30-34     129/598       23:44    7:52       48:51
1179  Shawn Susa             M35-39     111/590       23:52    7:52       48:52
1180  Maren Piefer           F30-34     41/1099       24:10    7:52       48:52
1181  Tj Hock                M10-12      38/593       24:13    7:52       48:52
1182  Mark Conard            M35-39     112/590       25:01    7:52       48:52
1183  Bryce Stachewicz       M01-09       3/266       22:23    7:53       48:54
1184  Linda Burrows          F35-39     27/1077       24:13    7:53       48:54
1185  Chris Knight           M40-44      71/561       24:11    7:53       48:54
1186  Mary Zakowski          F15-18      25/348       23:39    7:53       48:54
1187  Tom Berg               M40-44      72/561       23:45    7:53       48:55
1188  Jill Englebert         F19-24      37/803       24:37    7:53       48:55
1189  Kaitlyn Soukup         F19-24      38/803       24:16    7:53       48:55
1190  Bill Noll              M50-54      79/505       24:01    7:53       48:56
1191  Mark Meslany           M50-54      80/505       24:55    7:53       48:56
1192  Rick Van Der Wegen     M50-54      81/505       23:52    7:53       48:56
1193  Chris Cumicek          M35-39     113/590       23:47    7:53       48:56
1194  Stephanie Hunter       F30-34     42/1099       24:39    7:53       48:57
1195  Jason Wozniak          M35-39     114/590       23:28    7:53       48:57
1196  Tyler Nugent           M13-14      39/227       24:30    7:53       48:57
1197  Elizabeth Schaupp      F13-14       9/271       23:48    7:53       48:57
1198  Chris Glinski          M30-34     130/598       25:20    7:53       48:58
1199  Amber Lewis            F25-29     54/1015       24:08    7:53       48:58
1200  Jay Kennard            M40-44      73/561       24:41    7:53       48:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Michael Lefevre        M25-29     116/518       24:28    7:53       48:58
1202  Christine Voice        F25-29     55/1015       24:35    7:53       48:58
1203  Tom Ciha               M50-54      82/505       24:16    7:53       48:59
1204  Eric Moras             M35-39     115/590       24:11    7:53       48:59
1205  Thomas Miskella        M60-64      13/217       23:50    7:53       48:59
1206  Jeremy Rosnow          M15-18     107/256       24:10    7:53       48:59
1207  William Soquet         M10-12      39/593       23:57    7:53       48:59
1208  Kana Klackner          F35-39     28/1077       24:24    7:53       48:59
1209  Joseph Braun           M50-54      83/505       24:14    7:54       49:00
1210  Jim Markowski          M45-49      71/481       24:58    7:54       49:00
1211  Marsha Lankford        F35-39     29/1077       24:14    7:54       49:00
1212  Lisa Cornette          F40-44      25/833       24:50    7:54       49:00
1213  Marcy Libby            F35-39     30/1077       24:55    7:54       49:01
1214  Kayla Wojciehowski     F25-29     56/1015       23:48    7:54       49:01
1215  Ross Barrette          M25-29     117/518       24:21    7:54       49:01
1216  Bill Higbee            M50-54      84/505       23:33    7:54       49:01
1217  Raul Laredo            M19-24     113/417       23:52    7:54       49:01
1218  Eric Schemmel          M35-39     116/590       23:24    7:54       49:01
1219  Michael Smith          M50-54      85/505       23:24    7:54       49:02
1220  Shawn Dockry           M19-24     114/417       23:01    7:54       49:02
1221  Kaitlyn Esser          F10-12      10/676       24:00    7:54       49:02
1222  Jared Schmidt          M30-34     131/598       24:46    7:54       49:02
1223  Jayson Iwen            M40-44      74/561       24:35    7:54       49:03
1224  Jesse Breitrick        M15-18     108/256       24:12    7:54       49:03
1225  Brock Kapla            M13-14      40/227       24:41    7:54       49:04
1226  John Roth              M50-54      86/505       23:54    7:54       49:05
1227  Tim Loch               M25-29     118/518       25:10    7:54       49:05
1228  Steve Wood             M45-49      72/481       24:21    7:54       49:05
1229  Noah Redfearn          M15-18     109/256       24:20    7:55       49:06
1230  Jay Dobbratz           M40-44      75/561       24:16    7:55       49:06
1231  James Ward             M25-29     119/518       24:06    7:55       49:06
1232  Benjamin Bruckert      M15-18     110/256       24:46    7:55       49:06
1233  Ben Kultgen            M19-24     115/417       24:41    7:55       49:07
1234  Krystle Norton         F25-29     57/1015       24:12    7:55       49:07
1235  Kevin Mogged           M35-39     117/590       24:54    7:55       49:07
1236  Candace Lent           F15-18      26/348       24:02    7:55       49:07
1237  Bart Hardy             M45-49      73/481       24:12    7:55       49:07
1238  Andrew Longnecker      M13-14      41/227       23:35    7:55       49:07
1239  Dantrell Edwards       M15-18     111/256       22:25    7:55       49:09
1240  Dan Fischer            M55-59      51/385       24:10    7:55       49:10
1241  Nicole Slusarek        F13-14      10/271       24:26    7:55       49:10
1242  Conlen Lasecki         M01-09       4/266       25:02    7:55       49:10
1243  Steve Jakubiec         M40-44      76/561       24:39    7:55       49:10
1244  Andy Noskowiak         M30-34     132/598       24:24    7:55       49:11
1245  Andy Speth             M60-64      14/217       23:50    7:55       49:11
1246  Chad Greving           M35-39     118/590       23:21    7:55       49:12
1247  Michelle Alford        F30-34     43/1099       24:09    7:55       49:12
1248  Logan McGrath          M10-12      40/593       24:25    7:56       49:12
1249  Lindsay Hintz          F30-34     44/1099       24:52    7:56       49:12
1250  Chad Degrave           M35-39     119/590       25:16    7:56       49:13
1251  Kelly Genskow          F19-24      39/803       23:40    7:56       49:13
1252  Randy Rettler          M55-59      52/385       24:01    7:56       49:13
1253  Daryl Ogurek           M30-34     133/598       23:59    7:56       49:13
1254  Courtney Wall          F15-18      27/348       22:40    7:56       49:14
1255  Diedre Ribbens         F25-29     58/1015       23:16    7:56       49:14
1256  Benjamin Milkie        M10-12      41/593       24:28    7:56       49:14
1257  Rochelle Salinas       F35-39     31/1077       24:44    7:56       49:14
1258  David Bourgeois        M45-49      74/481       24:07    7:56       49:14
1259  Caley Peters           F35-39     32/1077       25:03    7:56       49:15
1260  Amy Brown              F50-54      12/601       24:03    7:56       49:15
1261  Mike Dauplaise         M50-54      87/505       24:07    7:56       49:16
1262  Brad Schmidt           M25-29     120/518       24:55    7:56       49:16
1263  Jared Ley              M19-24     116/417       24:10    7:56       49:17
1264  Jeff Hartwig           M40-44      77/561       23:46    7:56       49:17
1265  Daniel Lauth           M45-49      75/481       24:37    7:56       49:17
1266  Lauren Dorsey          F15-18      28/348       23:38    7:57       49:18
1267  Leah Ritchie           F40-44      26/833       24:15    7:57       49:20
1268  Eric Jensen            M25-29     121/518       24:46    7:57       49:20
1269  Thomas Schrank         M55-59      53/385       23:58    7:57       49:20
1270  Dale Tease             M55-59      54/385       24:23    7:57       49:20
1271  Tony Redling           M30-34     134/598       23:40    7:57       49:20
1272  Troy Decker            M40-44      78/561       23:38    7:57       49:20
1273  Garot Vanderpas        M25-29     122/518       24:14    7:57       49:20
1274  Gyriece Goodman        M10-12      42/593       24:09    7:57       49:20
1275  Jason Pekarek          M30-34     135/598       25:33    7:57       49:21
1276  Kyle Ehrfurth          M30-34     136/598       25:15    7:57       49:21
1277  Dylan Shulstad         M10-12      43/593       24:33    7:57       49:21
1278  Rik Somerville         M35-39     120/590       24:37    7:57       49:21
1279  Jeremy Webster         M35-39     121/590       23:09    7:57       49:21
1280  Bart Schad             M35-39     122/590       25:07    7:57       49:21
1281  Christopher Deruyter   M30-34     137/598       24:17    7:57       49:22
1282  Brett Lucas            M25-29     123/518       24:54    7:57       49:22
1283  Heidi Welk             F30-34     45/1099       23:35    7:57       49:22
1284  Caroline Mihalski      F30-34     46/1099       24:03    7:57       49:23
1285  Teri Richmond          F30-34     47/1099       24:09    7:57       49:23
1286  Todd Stebane           M35-39     123/590       25:23    7:57       49:23
1287  Walter Dettmann        M50-54      88/505       24:04    7:57       49:24
1288  Greg Schmill           M55-59      55/385       24:30    7:57       49:24
1289  Randy Perz             M50-54      89/505       24:01    7:57       49:24
1290  Erin Gutschow          F40-44      27/833       24:51    7:58       49:25
1291  Barb Peckumn           F50-54      13/601       24:13    7:58       49:25
1292  Julie Thiry            F40-44      28/833       24:02    7:58       49:25
1293  Dennis Opelt           M60-64      15/217       24:21    7:58       49:25
1294  David Follett          M55-59      56/385       25:12    7:58       49:26
1295  Katelyn Allen          F15-18      29/348       23:43    7:58       49:26
1296  Daniel Spelman         M50-54      90/505       24:34    7:58       49:26
1297  Caleb Lenss            M19-24     117/417       24:37    7:58       49:27
1298  Nathan Carey           M30-34     138/598       24:24    7:58       49:27
1299  Chris Harris           M40-44      79/561       24:01    7:58       49:27
1300  Allison Weisnicht      F19-24      40/803       24:16    7:58       49:27
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1301  Michael Larsen         M35-39     124/590       24:18    7:58       49:28
1302  Aaron Wagner           M10-12      44/593       25:31    7:58       49:28
1303  Kristin Baltz          F25-29     59/1015       24:51    7:58       49:28
1304  Robert Titus           M40-44      80/561       24:00    7:58       49:28
1305  Michael Dieterich      M25-29     124/518       24:22    7:58       49:28
1306  Melanie Thorson        F40-44      29/833       24:56    7:58       49:29
1307  Adam Anderson          M13-14      42/227       23:12    7:58       49:29
1308  Kim Shefchik           F35-39     33/1077       24:33    7:58       49:29
1309  Tara Jagler            F35-39     34/1077       24:26    7:58       49:30
1310  Max Pirman             M19-24     118/417       24:49    7:58       49:30
1311  Kristen Zuberbier      F25-29     60/1015       24:29    7:58       49:30
1312  Dan Fletcher           M30-34     139/598       23:40    7:58       49:30
1313  Julie Flis             F50-54      14/601       24:56    7:59       49:31
1314  Frank Pohlmann         M50-54      91/505       24:23    7:59       49:31
1315  Andrew Lynch           M40-44      81/561       24:07    7:59       49:31
1316  Brad Day               M30-34     140/598       23:59    7:59       49:32
1317  Jordan Reilly          M13-14      43/227       24:50    7:59       49:32
1318  Jason Vogeltanz        M30-34     141/598       23:51    7:59       49:32
1319  Jordan Woelfel         M19-24     119/417       25:00    7:59       49:33
1320  Kevin Scott            M50-54      92/505       24:08    7:59       49:33
1321  Jacob Czech            M15-18     112/256       23:08    7:59       49:33
1322  Sean Beach             M35-39     125/590       24:26    7:59       49:33
1323  Michael E. Smits       M50-54      93/505       24:39    7:59       49:33
1324  Andrew Ince            M25-29     125/518       24:39    7:59       49:34
1325  Elizabeth Miller       F30-34     48/1099       25:54    7:59       49:34
1326  Thomas Walsh           M45-49      76/481       25:11    7:59       49:34
1327  Christine Patterson    F25-29     61/1015       25:03    7:59       49:34
1328  Kristine Phillips      F25-29     62/1015       24:53    7:59       49:35
1329  Adam Grant             M25-29     126/518       24:05    7:59       49:35
1330  Jason Lettenberger     M30-34     142/598       24:44    7:59       49:35
1331  Andrew Nelson          M01-09       5/266       23:47    7:59       49:35
1332  Jim Checki             M30-34     143/598       23:31    7:59       49:35
1333  Kelly Doris            F25-29     63/1015       24:36    7:59       49:35
1334  Meaghan Carney         F15-18      30/348       24:59    7:59       49:35
1335  Bruce Berres           M60-64      16/217       24:40    7:59       49:36
1336  Wayne Sleger Jr        M30-34     144/598       23:38    7:59       49:36
1337  Robbie Bauer           M40-44      82/561       24:18    7:59       49:36
1338  Evan Lin               M40-44      83/561       26:18    7:59       49:37
1339  James Harris           M35-39     126/590       24:00    7:59       49:37
1340  Kayla Diny             F25-29     64/1015       25:01    8:00       49:37
1341  Amy Kirsteatter        F35-39     35/1077       24:28    8:00       49:37
1342  Kyle Schleucher        M30-34     145/598       24:18    8:00       49:37
1343  Michael Conway         M35-39     127/590       24:12    8:00       49:38
1344  Michael Decet          M40-44      84/561       24:09    8:00       49:38
1345  Pablo Serna            M40-44      85/561       24:55    8:00       49:38
1346  Patrick Adams          M25-29     127/518       24:23    8:00       49:38
1347  Nicholas Eichmann      M30-34     146/598       24:44    8:00       49:38
1348  Dave Renon             M45-49      77/481       24:34    8:00       49:38
1349  Jose Leon              M19-24     120/417       24:21    8:00       49:40
1350  Ryan Martin            M35-39     128/590       24:28    8:00       49:40
1351  Sarah Simon            F50-54      15/601       24:22    8:00       49:40
1352  Warren Gavitt          M25-29     128/518       24:51    8:00       49:40
1353  Teri Krier             F30-34     49/1099       24:16    8:00       49:41
1354  Vijaya Munagala        M40-44      86/561       24:33    8:00       49:41
1355  Nathan Kohta           M19-24     121/417       24:39    8:00       49:41
1356  Zachary Holterman      M30-34     147/598       24:11    8:00       49:42
1357  Terry Turino           M35-39     129/590       24:16    8:00       49:42
1358  Patty Ascher           F40-44      30/833       24:58    8:00       49:42
1359  John Hoffman           M50-54      94/505       25:15    8:00       49:42
1360  Dennis Rademacher      M45-49      78/481       24:03    8:00       49:43
1361  Cody Johnsen-Duquaine  M19-24     122/417       22:13    8:01       49:43
1362  Heather Jauquet        F40-44      31/833       24:05    8:01       49:43
1363  Trevor Lepak           M19-24     123/417       25:20    8:01       49:43
1364  Lisa Walker            F25-29     65/1015       23:29    8:01       49:44
1365  Peter Thorson          M19-24     124/417       24:23    8:01       49:44
1366  Peter Knox             M55-59      57/385       24:36    8:01       49:44
1367  Brad Georgia           M35-39     130/590       25:01    8:01       49:44
1368  Brady Johnson          M10-12      45/593       24:48    8:01       49:45
1369  David Thorson          M50-54      95/505       24:22    8:01       49:45
1370  Christopher Johnson    M35-39     131/590       24:48    8:01       49:45
1371  Noah Stiles            M13-14      44/227       24:34    8:01       49:45
1372  Scott Woulf            M40-44      87/561       25:30    8:01       49:45
1373  Bryan McCartney        M40-44      88/561       23:57    8:01       49:45
1374  Thomas Martell         M50-54      96/505       24:42    8:01       49:46
1375  Tyler Caelwarts        M25-29     129/518       24:45    8:01       49:46
1376  Craig Michael Morois   M25-29     130/518       24:37    8:01       49:46
1377  Brian Gerndt           M45-49      79/481       24:11    8:01       49:47
1378  Eric Beauchamp         M35-39     132/590       24:18    8:01       49:47
1379  Phillip Klein          M25-29     131/518       24:16    8:01       49:47
1380  Mark Moraska           M30-34     148/598       24:15    8:01       49:47
1381  Brent Baravetto        M30-34     149/598       24:51    8:01       49:48
1382  Gregg Cayce            M55-59      58/385       24:36    8:01       49:48
1383  Kaitlyn Renon          F19-24      41/803       24:34    8:01       49:49
1384  Caleb Frostman         M25-29     132/518       24:49    8:01       49:49
1385  Paul Letourneau        M35-39     133/590       25:09    8:01       49:49
1386  Lucas Lamere           M13-14      45/227       23:58    8:02       49:50
1387  Brian Wallace          M35-39     134/590       24:37    8:02       49:50
1388  Linda Schmitt          F40-44      32/833       24:25    8:02       49:50
1389  Jim Fairbairn          M40-44      89/561       24:37    8:02       49:51
1390  Ken Schauer            M45-49      80/481       25:11    8:02       49:51
1391  Hunter Moore           M10-12      46/593       25:13    8:02       49:52
1392  Dan Ernst              M25-29     133/518       25:08    8:02       49:52
1393  Mike Perleberg         M19-24     125/417       24:48    8:02       49:52
1394  Ted Prosser            M45-49      81/481       24:45    8:02       49:52
1395  Georgette Messina      F45-49      12/684       24:49    8:02       49:52
1396  Jessica Schroeder      F30-34     50/1099       25:12    8:02       49:52
1397  Katie Houle            F30-34     51/1099       25:13    8:02       49:53
1398  Bobby Hussey           M19-24     126/417       25:18    8:02       49:53
1399  Gregg Pokel            M50-54      97/505       24:40    8:02       49:53
1400  Jp Bauer               M45-49      82/481       24:34    8:02       49:53
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1401  Kathryn Schwartz       F35-39     36/1077       24:07    8:02       49:53
1402  David Ratz             M25-29     134/518       24:13    8:02       49:53
1403  Dawn Robinson          F25-29     66/1015       24:13    8:02       49:53
1404  Tyson Rupp             M10-12      47/593       24:05    8:02       49:54
1405  Chad Lowery            M40-44      90/561       24:47    8:02       49:54
1406  Heather Treptow        F35-39     37/1077       25:05    8:02       49:54
1407  Maxwell Ballo          M15-18     113/256       24:18    8:02       49:54
1408  Grant Bystol           M30-34     150/598       24:08    8:02       49:54
1409  Cami Loritz            F01-09       1/290       24:17    8:02       49:54
1410  Carol Kozlowski        F30-34     52/1099       24:19    8:02       49:55
1411  Sheri Busse            F40-44      33/833       24:49    8:02       49:55
1412  Adam Schabow           M19-24     127/417                8:02       49:55
1413  Harris Uhlir           M10-12      48/593       25:17    8:02       49:55
1414  Robert Jensen          M50-54      98/505       24:54    8:02       49:55
1415  Chad Leder             M40-44      91/561       24:56    8:03       49:56
1416  Kelly Rowe             F30-34     53/1099       24:09    8:03       49:56
1417  Katy Leder             F40-44      34/833       24:57    8:03       49:56
1418  Robert Blachowiak      M40-44      92/561       24:36    8:03       49:56
1419  Julie Brockway         F45-49      13/684       24:51    8:03       49:56
1420  Anna Brault            F30-34     54/1099       24:47    8:03       49:57
1421  Maggie Bikowski        F30-34     55/1099       25:28    8:03       49:57
1422  Ryan MacDonald         M25-29     135/518       25:13    8:03       49:57
1423  Aneuris Reyes Soto     M35-39     135/590       24:25    8:03       49:58
1424  Bruce Schmidt          M45-49      83/481       23:43    8:03       49:58
1425  Sarah Benthein         F19-24      42/803       26:14    8:03       49:58
1426  Bob Lemerond           M50-54      99/505       24:36    8:03       49:58
1427  Dave Delcore           M60-64      17/217       24:09    8:03       49:59
1428  Eric Voss              M45-49      84/481       24:31    8:03       49:59
1429  Claire Stuart          F15-18      31/348       24:34    8:03       49:59
1430  Kevin Bradley          M50-54     100/505       24:34    8:03       49:59
1431  David Tulig            M19-24     128/417       23:58    8:03       49:59
1432  Sean Nooyen            M15-18     114/256       23:43    8:03       49:59
1433  Gene Bortolameolli     M50-54     101/505       24:09    8:03       50:00
1434  Michael Spencer        M65-69       5/126       24:29    8:03       50:00
1435  Luke Donart            M10-12      49/593       23:47    8:03       50:00
1436  Paul Stimpson          M19-24     129/417       24:08    8:03       50:00
1437  James Saatkamp         M25-29     136/518       24:51    8:03       50:01
1438  Austin Eis             M19-24     130/417       25:09    8:03       50:01
1439  Joshua Villarreal      M19-24     131/417       23:16    8:03       50:01
1440  Chris Falk             M30-34     151/598       24:34    8:03       50:01
1441  Craig Caylor           M40-44      93/561       25:17    8:03       50:02
1442  Steph Demelle          F35-39     38/1077       24:33    8:04       50:02
1443  Brian Matthys          M35-39     136/590       25:27    8:04       50:03
1444  Kevin Hazaert          M35-39     137/590       24:34    8:04       50:03
1445  Abby Murphy            F13-14      11/271       25:28    8:04       50:03
1446  Peter Nickel           M15-18     115/256       25:19    8:04       50:03
1447  Angela Konshak         F30-34     56/1099       24:38    8:04       50:04
1448  Adam Tauferner         M30-34     152/598       25:05    8:04       50:04
1449  Justin Crabb           M30-34     153/598       25:06    8:04       50:04
1450  Casey John             M55-59      59/385       24:45    8:04       50:04
1451  Tim Kohls              M30-34     154/598       24:39    8:04       50:05
1452  Clay Ryan              M13-14      46/227       25:18    8:04       50:05
1453  Meredith Duchaine      F25-29     67/1015       24:18    8:04       50:05
1454  Courtney Svoboda       F30-34     57/1099       24:32    8:04       50:06
1455  Beth Schroth-Seiler    M30-34     155/598       25:13    8:04       50:06
1456  Grant Botz             M30-34     156/598       25:22    8:04       50:06
1457  Agustin Duenas         M40-44      94/561       25:08    8:04       50:07
1458  Bob Johanek            M35-39     138/590       25:05    8:04       50:08
1459  Michael Carney         M55-59      60/385       24:47    8:04       50:08
1460  Jake Jeanquart         M19-24     132/417       24:55    8:05       50:08
1461  Kevin Woulf            M40-44      95/561       24:50    8:05       50:08
1462  Trevor Anderson        M25-29     137/518       24:29    8:05       50:09
1463  Melissa Ramel          F30-34     58/1099       24:51    8:05       50:09
1464  Antoinette Anderson    F55-59       4/442       24:52    8:05       50:09
1465  Brianne Charles        F25-29     68/1015       25:38    8:05       50:09
1466  Rick Sieracki          M50-54     102/505       24:26    8:05       50:09
1467  Michael Kolton         M30-34     157/598       24:46    8:05       50:10
1468  Quinn Cavanaugh        M45-49      85/481       24:43    8:05       50:10
1469  Worth Goddard          M25-29     138/518       24:07    8:05       50:11
1470  Sally Fox              F45-49      14/684       25:39    8:05       50:11
1471  Jacqueline Hyland      F10-12      11/676                8:05       50:11
1472  Max Bailey             M10-12      50/593       24:59    8:05       50:11
1473  Lauren Klawiter        F10-12      12/676       25:01    8:05       50:12
1474  Daniel Jablonski       M15-18     116/256       24:27    8:05       50:12
1475  Kendall Hoida          F01-09       2/290       24:17    8:05       50:12
1476  Brad Schiegg           M40-44      96/561       24:32    8:05       50:12
1477  David Reynolds         M35-39     139/590       24:48    8:05       50:12
1478  Margot Debaker         F19-24      43/803       24:16    8:05       50:12
1479  Becky Fourness         F25-29     69/1015       24:25    8:05       50:13
1480  Ann Kaczmarek          F19-24      44/803       24:59    8:05       50:13
1481  Jared Bankson          M35-39     140/590       24:47    8:05       50:13
1482  Todd Brault            M55-59      61/385       24:52    8:05       50:13
1483  Carl Shefchik          M40-44      97/561       25:32    8:05       50:13
1484  Adam Stubbs            M30-34     158/598       24:37    8:05       50:13
1485  Peter Jindra           M45-49      86/481       24:56    8:05       50:13
1486  Jenna Scanlan Rutowski F30-34     59/1099       25:00    8:05       50:13
1487  Zoi Belschner          F40-44      35/833       25:32    8:05       50:13
1488  Benjamin Swanson       M25-29     139/518       25:03    8:05       50:13
1489  T.J. Pezl              M60-64      18/217       24:57    8:05       50:13
1490  Shawn O'Donnell        M50-54     103/505       23:25    8:05       50:14
1491  Andrew Tremillo        M19-24     133/417       23:43    8:05       50:14
1492  Kyle Schultz           M25-29     140/518       26:23    8:05       50:14
1493  Nick Schoen            M10-12      51/593       24:44    8:05       50:14
1494  Evan Slavek            M30-34     159/598       24:43    8:06       50:15
1495  Beth Wavrunek          F35-39     39/1077       25:18    8:06       50:15
1496  Chad Dubois            M19-24     134/417       24:48    8:06       50:15
1497  Dalton Hodkiewicz      M19-24     135/417       22:58    8:06       50:16
1498  Wayne Wallander        M50-54     104/505       24:36    8:06       50:16
1499  Renee Kinnard          F19-24      45/803       24:37    8:06       50:16
1500  Christian Martin       M40-44      98/561       24:55    8:06       50:16
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1501  Susie Griepentrog      F40-44      36/833       25:22    8:06       50:16
1502  Lydiah Lecloux         F10-12      13/676       24:50    8:06       50:16
1503  Raymond Banda          M30-34     160/598       25:37    8:06       50:16
1504  Anna Paul              F25-29     70/1015       25:38    8:06       50:17
1505  Aaron Schroeder        M40-44      99/561       23:55    8:06       50:18
1506  Alec Ukkola            M10-12      52/593       24:26    8:06       50:18
1507  Mike Thompson          M45-49      87/481       24:49    8:06       50:18
1508  Tracy Tufnell          F30-34     60/1099       25:25    8:06       50:19
1509  Jeremy McDonald        M35-39     141/590       24:06    8:06       50:19
1510  Joshua Stoychoff       M19-24     136/417       24:55    8:06       50:20
1511  Zach Nellis            M19-24     137/417       24:32    8:06       50:20
1512  Sue Collins            F50-54      16/601       24:43    8:06       50:20
1513  Laura Michels          F35-39     40/1077       24:45    8:06       50:20
1514  Braxton Roubal         M15-18     117/256       24:32    8:06       50:20
1515  Gerard Deprez          M40-44     100/561       24:57    8:06       50:20
1516  Richard Landay         M45-49      88/481       24:17    8:06       50:20
1517  Beth Petruzates        F45-49      15/684       25:12    8:07       50:21
1518  Garrett Laskowski      M15-18     118/256       25:34    8:07       50:21
1519  Lisa Rabe              F19-24      46/803       25:04    8:07       50:21
1520  Alyssa Chambers        F30-34     61/1099       25:02    8:07       50:21
1521  Jacqueline Fairbairn   F45-49      16/684       24:56    8:07       50:21
1522  Garrett Schneider      M10-12      53/593       24:59    8:07       50:22
1523  Devin Wagner           M15-18     119/256       26:08    8:07       50:22
1524  Bradley Deyoung        M35-39     142/590       24:38    8:07       50:22
1525  Liz Poser              F19-24      47/803       24:12    8:07       50:22
1526  Ken Havener            M55-59      62/385       24:52    8:07       50:22
1527  Nikki Michalak         F35-39     41/1077       25:44    8:07       50:23
1528  Lucas Meyer            M30-34     161/598       25:32    8:07       50:23
1529  Joe Baeten             M25-29     141/518       24:34    8:07       50:24
1530  Cassie Johnston        F19-24      48/803       24:28    8:07       50:24
1531  Annie Baeten           F19-24      49/803       24:34    8:07       50:24
1532  Mike Barone            M25-29     142/518       24:29    8:07       50:24
1533  Grace Thomas           F10-12      14/676       25:43    8:07       50:24
1534  Tim George             M50-54     105/505       24:35    8:07       50:24
1535  Brandon Hoppe          M15-18     120/256       24:29    8:07       50:25
1536  Jenny Kroll            F25-29     71/1015       24:48    8:07       50:25
1537  Ryan Mueller           M25-29     143/518       25:23    8:07       50:25
1538  Bob Blihar             M50-54     106/505       24:46    8:07       50:25
1539  Jeremy Vanvooren       M15-18     121/256       23:59    8:07       50:25
1540  Jaramey Plager         M30-34     162/598       23:47    8:07       50:26
1541  Kurt Becker            M35-39     143/590       25:26    8:07       50:26
1542  James Lindholm         M40-44     101/561       24:39    8:07       50:26
1543  Jesse Thomas           M40-44     102/561       25:43    8:07       50:27
1544  Rachel Bezier          F19-24      50/803       25:09    8:08       50:27
1545  Tara Benz              F25-29     72/1015       25:36    8:08       50:27
1546  Maureen Hass           F50-54      17/601       25:08    8:08       50:27
1547  Jake Benoit            M15-18     122/256       24:13    8:08       50:27
1548  Robert Hoffman         M45-49      89/481       25:07    8:08       50:27
1549  Raymond Wiercinski     M55-59      63/385       24:28    8:08       50:28
1550  Allen Dalke            M25-29     144/518       25:14    8:08       50:28
1551  Alyssa Delebreau       F01-09       3/290       24:04    8:08       50:28
1552  Randall Spalding       M30-34     163/598       25:01    8:08       50:28
1553  Tyler Bushelle         M25-29     145/518       24:58    8:08       50:28
1554  John Haase             M45-49      90/481       24:53    8:08       50:29
1555  Doug Jansky            M70-74        1/44       25:07    8:08       50:29
1556  Patrick Spielbauer     M30-34     164/598       24:40    8:08       50:29
1557  Will Steeno            M10-12      54/593       24:37    8:08       50:30
1558  Josh Plate             M25-29     146/518       25:00    8:08       50:30
1559  Brian Wismer           M35-39     144/590       24:53    8:08       50:30
1560  Leslie Franczek        F15-18      32/348       26:55    8:08       50:31
1561  Justin Coonen          M30-34     165/598       25:41    8:08       50:31
1562  Jordan Jones           M15-18     123/256       26:55    8:08       50:31
1563  Kevin Johnson          M40-44     103/561       24:57    8:08       50:31
1564  Jerry Mischler         M55-59      64/385       24:30    8:08       50:31
1565  Kate Weckwerth         F25-29     73/1015       24:41    8:08       50:31
1566  Raissa Reynolds        F19-24      51/803       27:33    8:08       50:32
1567  Scott Schraufnagel     M35-39     145/590       24:19    8:08       50:32
1568  Jonathan Jagler        M30-34     166/598       24:26    8:08       50:32
1569  Nathan Lenoble         M10-12      55/593       24:21    8:08       50:32
1570  Gabrielle Blohowiak    F10-12      15/676       25:08    8:08       50:32
1571  Kaitlyn Jacobs         F19-24      52/803       25:49    8:08       50:32
1572  Brad Buchanan          M40-44     104/561       24:59    8:08       50:33
1573  Paul Hansen            M45-49      91/481       24:10    8:08       50:33
1574  Ellysa Aijala          F19-24      53/803       24:29    8:08       50:33
1575  Howad Herrild          M35-39     146/590       24:19    8:09       50:33
1576  Alexander Booher       M19-24     138/417       24:27    8:09       50:34
1577  Joelle Kane            F40-44      37/833       25:21    8:09       50:34
1578  Randall Wenstadt       M55-59      65/385       24:40    8:09       50:35
1579  Gretchen Kubeny        F40-44      38/833       24:23    8:09       50:35
1580  John Olson             M40-44     105/561       24:55    8:09       50:36
1581  Mark Johnson           M40-44     106/561       24:54    8:09       50:36
1582  Craig Christensen      M25-29     147/518       23:56    8:09       50:36
1583  Sheila Reynolds        F40-44      39/833       24:40    8:09       50:36
1584  Morgan Tillmann        F13-14      12/271       24:35    8:09       50:36
1585  Jacob Raminger         M10-12      56/593       24:12    8:09       50:36
1586  Will Derenne           M13-14      47/227       26:14    8:09       50:36
1587  James Rettler          M50-54     107/505       25:00    8:09       50:36
1588  Evan Smith             M13-14      48/227       22:38    8:09       50:36
1589  Kristin Halla          F19-24      54/803       24:48    8:09       50:37
1590  Nick Tomashek          M19-24     139/417       24:48    8:09       50:37
1591  Daniel Hass            M50-54     108/505       25:02    8:09       50:37
1592  Douglas Laatsch        M40-44     107/561       24:25    8:09       50:37
1593  Shawn Krizan           M25-29     148/518       25:31    8:09       50:38
1594  Hannah Spargur         F13-14      13/271       24:31    8:09       50:38
1595  Ryan Paul              M35-39     147/590       25:39    8:09       50:38
1596  Robert Borgen          M45-49      92/481       25:39    8:09       50:38
1597  Rachel Woulf           F15-18      33/348       25:02    8:09       50:38
1598  Michelle Webb          F40-44      40/833       25:22    8:09       50:38
1599  Erin Punzenberger      F25-29     74/1015       24:38    8:09       50:38
1600  Kennsington Degroot    F13-14      14/271       24:52    8:09       50:39
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1601  Mary Kopidlansky       F50-54      18/601       24:57    8:09       50:39
1602  Leon Socorro           M50-54     109/505       24:37    8:10       50:40
1603  Luis Candelaria-Luria  M10-12      57/593       25:17    8:10       50:40
1604  Adam Borremans         M19-24     140/417       25:30    8:10       50:40
1605  Tyler Grey             M19-24     141/417       24:07    8:10       50:41
1606  Kris Fuehrer           M30-34     167/598       25:22    8:10       50:42
1607  Thomas Krebsbach       M60-64      19/217       24:26    8:10       50:42
1608  Kitty Thomas           F60-64       1/238       25:17    8:10       50:42
1609  Tom Pecht              M55-59      66/385       25:22    8:10       50:43
1610  Kim Allen              F40-44      41/833       25:15    8:10       50:43
1611  Laura Buchholz         F30-34     62/1099       24:57    8:10       50:43
1612  Chris Stubbe           M40-44     108/561       25:27    8:10       50:43
1613  Lee Johnson            M50-54     110/505       24:28    8:10       50:43
1614  Gina Wolf              F40-44      42/833       25:02    8:10       50:43
1615  Danielle Jost          F19-24      55/803       25:03    8:10       50:43
1616  Jake Moen              M13-14      49/227       25:46    8:10       50:44
1617  Kevin Olson            M19-24     142/417       26:42    8:10       50:44
1618  Sarah Ryan             F30-34     63/1099       25:08    8:10       50:44
1619  Justin Peterson        M19-24     143/417       26:09    8:10       50:45
1620  Travis Gauthier        M19-24     144/417       23:49    8:10       50:45
1621  Ashley Van Boxtel      F25-29     75/1015       26:08    8:11       50:45
1622  Katelynn Blau          F15-18      34/348       24:18    8:11       50:45
1623  Eric Karban            M40-44     109/561       24:41    8:11       50:46
1624  Anna Schumacher        F19-24      56/803       26:09    8:11       50:46
1625  Todd Weix              M40-44     110/561       25:33    8:11       50:46
1626  Kaitlyn Wall           F13-14      15/271       25:46    8:11       50:46
1627  Sara Michael           F35-39     42/1077       25:49    8:11       50:47
1628  Mark Pajula            M50-54     111/505       24:44    8:11       50:47
1629  Jason Knapton          M19-24     145/417       26:38    8:11       50:47
1630  Mike Coppersmith       M50-54     112/505       25:19    8:11       50:47
1631  Ann Gegare             F50-54      19/601       24:48    8:11       50:47
1632  Michael Draney         M45-49      93/481       26:08    8:11       50:47
1633  Trevor Kim             M19-24     146/417       24:55    8:11       50:47
1634  Kurtis Schmitt         M25-29     149/518       25:47    8:11       50:47
1635  Steve Laszewski        M55-59      67/385       25:15    8:11       50:47
1636  Barb Tomashek-Ditter   F45-49      17/684       24:57    8:11       50:48
1637  Marc Ditty             M30-34     168/598       24:50    8:11       50:48
1638  Hannah Henselin        F30-34     64/1099       25:52    8:11       50:49
1639  Michael Van Handel     M45-49      94/481       24:27    8:11       50:49
1640  Scott Bohman           M35-39     148/590       24:57    8:11       50:49
1641  Josh Swanson           M25-29     150/518       25:54    8:11       50:50
1642  Jake Behnke            M15-18     124/256       24:22    8:11       50:50
1643  Olivia Fabry           F13-14      16/271       25:05    8:11       50:50
1644  Kurt Scherer           M35-39     149/590       25:13    8:11       50:50
1645  Lisa Kardish           F45-49      18/684       25:57    8:11       50:51
1646  Kevin Ronsman          M50-54     113/505       24:47    8:11       50:51
1647  Adam Enderby           M25-29     151/518       25:29    8:12       50:52
1648  Lianna Hawi            F19-24      57/803       26:37    8:12       50:52
1649  David Dreckschmidt     M50-54     114/505       25:12    8:12       50:52
1650  Emma Popke             F13-14      17/271       24:49    8:12       50:53
1651  Adam Sutter            M30-34     169/598       26:00    8:12       50:53
1652  Cory Van Den Heuvel    M40-44     111/561       24:50    8:12       50:53
1653  Bryan Fager            M30-34     170/598       24:09    8:12       50:54
1654  John Heim              M50-54     115/505       25:17    8:12       50:56
1655  Steve Witcraft         M55-59      68/385       25:18    8:12       50:56
1656  Kordell Woyak          M10-12      58/593       26:19    8:12       50:56
1657  Nathen Gerndt          M13-14      50/227       25:52    8:12       50:56
1658  Len Yanda              M65-69       6/126       25:07    8:12       50:57
1659  Mya Volkman            F45-49      19/684       25:42    8:12       50:57
1660  Gary Sikich            M55-59      69/385       25:28    8:12       50:57
1661  Chris Dimmer           M40-44     112/561       25:42    8:12       50:57
1662  Logan Vang             M40-44     113/561       24:23    8:12       50:57
1663  Derek Thompson         M13-14      51/227       24:41    8:13       50:58
1664  Frank Hessel           M15-18     125/256       24:51    8:13       50:58
1665  Lori Wacek             F45-49      20/684       25:21    8:13       50:58
1666  Gene Dejardin          M55-59      70/385       25:33    8:13       50:58
1667  Matthew Harris         M45-49      95/481       25:09    8:13       50:58
1668  Judith Nantell         F55-59       5/442       24:57    8:13       50:58
1669  Bob Calaway            M35-39     150/590       25:22    8:13       50:58
1670  Jamie Paulson          F30-34     65/1099       24:38    8:13       50:59
1671  Laura Sauer            F19-24      58/803       25:03    8:13       50:59
1672  Tracy Gallagher        F45-49      21/684       25:12    8:13       50:59
1673  Peter Swetkovich       M40-44     114/561       25:47    8:13       51:00
1674  Michael Heffel         M25-29     152/518       24:56    8:13       51:00
1675  Paul Hadler            M35-39     151/590       24:56    8:13       51:00
1676  Peter Hansen           M25-29     153/518       25:41    8:13       51:00
1677  Norman Femling         M45-49      96/481       24:25    8:13       51:00
1678  Andrew Bleier          M30-34     171/598       23:58    8:13       51:00
1679  Bennet Smith           M10-12      59/593       25:19    8:13       51:00
1680  Zach Jensen            M19-24     147/417       25:43    8:13       51:00
1681  Tony Smith             M45-49      97/481       25:19    8:13       51:01
1682  Karl Akin              M19-24     148/417       24:12    8:13       51:01
1683  Eric Pelnar            M35-39     152/590       24:32    8:13       51:01
1684  Duane Sundin           M40-44     115/561       24:59    8:13       51:01
1685  Bill Van Domelen       M55-59      71/385       24:55    8:13       51:01
1686  Alison Rath            F19-24      59/803       24:58    8:13       51:01
1687  John Goss              M25-29     154/518       25:14    8:13       51:02
1688  Scott Eger             M40-44     116/561       24:42    8:13       51:02
1689  Brianne Barta          F15-18      35/348       26:14    8:13       51:02
1690  Brandon Dutton         M25-29     155/518       25:14    8:13       51:02
1691  Chris Wyss             M35-39     153/590       24:52    8:13       51:02
1692  Mecan Budzinski        F30-34     66/1099       25:00    8:13       51:03
1693  Caleb Hawpetoss        M15-18     126/256       26:38    8:13       51:03
1694  Micah Woelfel          M15-18     127/256       26:00    8:13       51:03
1695  Kevin Nick             M55-59      72/385       25:29    8:13       51:03
1696  Bob Krick              M60-64      20/217       25:22    8:13       51:03
1697  Chad Vandehei          M35-39     154/590       24:29    8:13       51:03
1698  Steven Schramm         M45-49      98/481       26:35    8:13       51:04
1699  Jeremy Topolski        M30-34     172/598       24:07    8:13       51:04
1700  Todd Princl            M50-54     116/505                8:14       51:04
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1701  Kristi Van Ess         F35-39     43/1077       26:17    8:14       51:04
1702  Donald Daul            M35-39     155/590       25:33    8:14       51:04
1703  Patrick Evans          M45-49      99/481       24:58    8:14       51:04
1704  Collin Gaie            M19-24     149/417       25:15    8:14       51:05
1705  Alicia Dalebroux       F15-18      36/348       24:57    8:14       51:05
1706  Dean McGuire           M19-24     150/417       24:56    8:14       51:05
1707  Beth Gollner           F30-34     67/1099       26:11    8:14       51:05
1708  Pam Bowers             F50-54      20/601       25:39    8:14       51:06
1709  Jacob Ward             M01-09       6/266       24:33    8:14       51:06
1710  Lee Stock              M50-54     117/505       24:12    8:14       51:06
1711  Rease Hodkiewicz       M10-12      60/593       27:03    8:14       51:07
1712  Carrie Weiss           F25-29     76/1015       25:29    8:14       51:07
1713  Ryan Carmichael        M10-12      61/593       25:25    8:14       51:07
1714  Steve Endries          M45-49     100/481       25:04    8:14       51:07
1715  Luke Ziemer            M10-12      62/593       25:25    8:14       51:07
1716  Amber Piepenburg       F15-18      37/348       25:49    8:14       51:07
1717  Kimberly Leonhard      F30-34     68/1099       25:19    8:14       51:08
1718  Sam Lecaptain          M13-14      52/227       26:14    8:14       51:08
1719  Brandon Boehm          M30-34     173/598       25:30    8:14       51:08
1720  Michael Marchetti      M19-24     151/417       25:46    8:14       51:08
1721  Tony Fischer           M45-49     101/481       24:40    8:14       51:08
1722  Emily Krahn            F13-14      18/271       25:05    8:14       51:09
1723  Brandon Grant          M30-34     174/598       25:35    8:14       51:09
1724  Mary Beth Thornton     F50-54      21/601       24:46    8:14       51:09
1725  Jacob Mraz             M30-34     175/598       25:35    8:14       51:09
1726  Joe Jajtner            M35-39     156/590       25:01    8:14       51:09
1727  Corey Faust            M30-34     176/598       24:42    8:14       51:10
1728  Randal Bosi            M40-44     117/561       25:09    8:14       51:10
1729  Meghan Valentine       F19-24      60/803       25:47    8:15       51:10
1730  David Mleziva          M50-54     118/505       24:25    8:15       51:10
1731  Michael White          M25-29     156/518       24:40    8:15       51:11
1732  Lindsay Norz           F19-24      61/803       25:14    8:15       51:11
1733  Luke Ryba              M19-24     152/417       25:42    8:15       51:11
1734  Karl Mantai            M45-49     102/481       24:20    8:15       51:11
1735  Scott Thompson         M25-29     157/518       25:11    8:15       51:12
1736  Trevor Metzler         M01-09       7/266       25:54    8:15       51:12
1737  Jeff Roeder            M50-54     119/505       25:07    8:15       51:12
1738  Jen Branes             F30-34     69/1099       25:33    8:15       51:12
1739  Steve Brummond         M40-44     118/561       24:57    8:15       51:12
1740  Rick Austin            M60-64      21/217       25:48    8:15       51:12
1741  Amanda Gauger          F19-24      62/803       25:42    8:15       51:13
1742  Amy Mineau             F35-39     44/1077       25:48    8:15       51:13
1743  Shannon Metzler        F35-39     45/1077       25:54    8:15       51:13
1744  Grace Schroeder        F19-24      63/803       25:29    8:15       51:13
1745  Dan Jensen             M50-54     120/505       25:14    8:15       51:13
1746  Brennan Rouse          M15-18     128/256       24:44    8:15       51:14
1747  Justin Spettel         M30-34     177/598       24:41    8:15       51:14
1748  Sheila Kabat           F35-39     46/1077       25:06    8:15       51:15
1749  Tom Bahti              M60-64      22/217       25:26    8:15       51:15
1750  Jordan Lamack          M01-09       8/266       26:16    8:15       51:15
1751  Eric Gwidt             M30-34     178/598       25:09    8:15       51:15
1752  Tyler Vanden Bergh     M19-24     153/417       25:03    8:15       51:15
1753  Aaron Seubert          M35-39     157/590       25:29    8:15       51:16
1754  Beckyjo Smith          F45-49      22/684       25:12    8:15       51:16
1755  Amy Koffarnus          F30-34     70/1099       25:41    8:15       51:16
1756  Brian Hesprich         M55-59      73/385       25:29    8:16       51:16
1757  Jaime Kramer           F35-39     47/1077       25:01    8:16       51:16
1758  Dave Dezeeuw           M50-54     121/505       24:39    8:16       51:17
1759  Val Oestreich          F35-39     48/1077       25:30    8:16       51:17
1760  Bruce Unterbrunner     M55-59      74/385       25:49    8:16       51:18
1761  Heather Greenwood      F35-39     49/1077       25:25    8:16       51:18
1762  Rachel Rifleman        F45-49      23/684       25:25    8:16       51:18
1763  Susan Erdmann          F65-69       1/100       25:58    8:16       51:19
1764  Brett Buratti          M50-54     122/505       22:49    8:16       51:19
1765  Steven Schmidt         M45-49     103/481       25:30    8:16       51:20
1766  Troy Dalebroux         M35-39     158/590       24:58    8:16       51:20
1767  Nicole Bystol          F30-34     71/1099       25:19    8:16       51:20
1768  Jim Greene             M40-44     119/561       25:10    8:16       51:20
1769  Brandon Dziatkewich    M30-34     179/598       24:47    8:16       51:20
1770  Charles Leinen         M70-74        2/44       25:20    8:16       51:20
1771  Ty Rao                 M01-09       9/266       24:57    8:16       51:20
1772  Gina Rao               F40-44      43/833       24:57    8:16       51:20
1773  Jay Mantei             M25-29     158/518       27:18    8:16       51:20
1774  Whitney Reps           F25-29     77/1015       26:23    8:16       51:21
1775  Tim Maciejewski        M50-54     123/505       25:03    8:16       51:21
1776  Amy Bailey             F35-39     50/1077       25:20    8:16       51:22
1777  Kirsta Hoffman         F19-24      64/803       25:25    8:16       51:22
1778  Trista Seubert         F25-29     78/1015       25:07    8:16       51:22
1779  Gunar Weyer            M10-12      63/593       24:33    8:16       51:22
1780  Chad Schneider         M40-44     120/561       24:37    8:16       51:22
1781  Scott Barwick          M45-49     104/481       25:36    8:17       51:23
1782  Joel Blair             M35-39     159/590       25:38    8:17       51:23
1783  Max Ots                M55-59      75/385       25:03    8:17       51:23
1784  Stuart Mehlberg        M30-34     180/598       27:10    8:17       51:24
1785  Jamie Bain             F35-39     51/1077       25:16    8:17       51:24
1786  Eric Peterson          M30-34     181/598       24:58    8:17       51:24
1787  Dave Schleis           M55-59      76/385       25:12    8:17       51:25
1788  Daylen Hischke         M10-12      64/593       24:44    8:17       51:25
1789  Nathan Brey            M01-09      10/266       24:04    8:17       51:25
1790  Christine Jacobson     F45-49      24/684       25:25    8:17       51:25
1791  Nicole Boucher         F25-29     79/1015       25:19    8:17       51:26
1792  Joel Nooyen            M30-34     182/598       25:35    8:17       51:26
1793  Haley Simpson          F19-24      65/803       25:34    8:17       51:26
1794  Alyson Reum            F19-24      66/803       25:34    8:17       51:26
1795  John Livingston        M50-54     124/505       24:35    8:17       51:26
1796  Erin O'Neill           F25-29     80/1015       25:32    8:17       51:26
1797  Rachel Feltman-Frank   F19-24      67/803       25:42    8:17       51:26
1798  Kendra Kadrlik         F40-44      44/833       25:42    8:17       51:26
1799  Joel Franks            M50-54     125/505       24:08    8:17       51:27
1800  Tom Balzola            M70-74        3/44       24:48    8:17       51:27
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1801  Derek Mueller          M40-44     121/561       25:13    8:17       51:27
1802  Kenny Coe              M30-34     183/598       24:29    8:17       51:27
1803  Peter Dougherty        M50-54     126/505       26:23    8:17       51:28
1804  Annemarie Hitch        F19-24      68/803       25:34    8:17       51:28
1805  Nicholas Johnson       M10-12      65/593       23:42    8:17       51:28
1806  Ben Cherney            M25-29     159/518       25:07    8:17       51:28
1807  David Ostanek          M45-49     105/481       25:30    8:17       51:28
1808  William Matheson       M50-54     127/505       25:10    8:18       51:29
1809  Amy Matheson           F50-54      22/601       25:10    8:18       51:29
1810  Quinn Dekker           M10-12      66/593       24:42    8:18       51:29
1811  Nate Fetterer          M25-29     160/518       25:06    8:18       51:30
1812  Chad Sternard          M40-44     122/561       25:21    8:18       51:30
1813  Diane Franklin         F45-49      25/684       25:29    8:18       51:30
1814  Tracy Schimmers        F45-49      26/684       25:29    8:18       51:30
1815  Laura Debaere          F45-49      27/684       25:54    8:18       51:30
1816  Jaclyn Kerner          F19-24      69/803       26:10    8:18       51:31
1817  Hunter Remington       M15-18     129/256       24:49    8:18       51:31
1818  Elizabeth Letourneau   F30-34     72/1099       25:09    8:18       51:31
1819  Jennifer Roskom-Pamper F30-34     73/1099       25:43    8:18       51:31
1820  Michael Jarosinski     M25-29     161/518       26:11    8:18       51:31
1821  Kara Pyatskowit        F15-18      38/348       26:37    8:18       51:31
1822  Rachel Weber Brunmeier F30-34     74/1099       25:21    8:18       51:31
1823  Ben Kubicki            M35-39     160/590       25:59    8:18       51:31
1824  Madeline Vasseau       F19-24      70/803       26:27    8:18       51:31
1825  Robert Russell         M45-49     106/481       25:14    8:18       51:32
1826  Michael Moore          M40-44     123/561       25:46    8:18       51:32
1827  Brandon Hrabik         M13-14      53/227       24:35    8:18       51:32
1828  Nichole Krause         F30-34     75/1099       25:20    8:18       51:32
1829  August Murray          M19-24     154/417       25:39    8:18       51:32
1830  Stephanie Everts       F35-39     52/1077       25:47    8:18       51:32
1831  Stefan Fabian          M45-49     107/481       26:00    8:18       51:32
1832  Josh Serwe             M30-34     184/598       25:02    8:18       51:33
1833  Lucas Vandenwildenberg M10-12      67/593       25:17    8:18       51:33
1834  Leslie Servais         F30-34     76/1099       25:59    8:18       51:33
1835  Josh Fabry             M25-29     162/518       25:20    8:18       51:33
1836  Isaac Vandenbush       M10-12      68/593       25:16    8:18       51:34
1837  Brandon Holtz          M25-29     163/518       25:22    8:18       51:35
1838  Trey Alsteen           M13-14      54/227       26:14    8:18       51:35
1839  Kurt Gruett            M50-54     128/505       25:14    8:18       51:35
1840  Kathy Machlett         F55-59       6/442       25:50    8:18       51:35
1841  Jessica Devine         F30-34     77/1099       25:00    8:18       51:35
1842  Robin Reinke           F19-24      71/803       25:40    8:19       51:35
1843  Autumn Ward            F30-34     78/1099       25:24    8:19       51:35
1844  Bill Simonsen          M65-69       7/126       25:05    8:19       51:36
1845  Paul Steckart          M60-64      23/217       25:32    8:19       51:36
1846  Joshua Garcia          M13-14      55/227       23:55    8:19       51:36
1847  Kristine Koetter       F30-34     79/1099       26:12    8:19       51:37
1848  Kevin Karman           M45-49     108/481       24:39    8:19       51:37
1849  Je Suhr                M60-64      24/217       25:36    8:19       51:38
1850  Perry Wanner           M25-29     164/518       25:28    8:19       51:38
1851  Jesse Schutte          M30-34     185/598       24:20    8:19       51:38
1852  Zane Harris            M10-12      69/593       25:16    8:19       51:39
1853  Jan Peebles            M55-59      77/385       25:54    8:19       51:39
1854  Ashlee Campos          F19-24      72/803       25:32    8:19       51:39
1855  Elise Anderson         F19-24      73/803       25:27    8:19       51:39
1856  Isaac Raddatz          M10-12      70/593       27:03    8:19       51:39
1857  Greg Abshire           M55-59      78/385       24:49    8:19       51:39
1858  Kregg Boldig           M30-34     186/598       25:26    8:19       51:39
1859  Cailin Kinas           F10-12      16/676       26:17    8:19       51:40
1860  Chuck Heurkens         M35-39     161/590       25:21    8:19       51:40
1861  Matt Mohr              M30-34     187/598       25:40    8:19       51:40
1862  Michael Jacob          M19-24     155/417       25:39    8:19       51:40
1863  Perry Miller           M50-54     129/505       25:42    8:19       51:41
1864  Richard Cargin         M70-74        4/44       24:49    8:20       51:41
1865  Sarah Stoychoff        F25-29     81/1015       25:02    8:20       51:42
1866  Karl Hehl              M35-39     162/590       25:48    8:20       51:42
1867  Drew Feller            M25-29     165/518       25:35    8:20       51:42
1868  Bryan Olson            M25-29     166/518       24:18    8:20       51:42
1869  Joseph Earley          M30-34     188/598       24:48    8:20       51:43
1870  Anna Van Der Wegen     F15-18      39/348       25:11    8:20       51:43
1871  Peter Nugent           M35-39     163/590       25:23    8:20       51:43
1872  Charles Longley        M55-59      79/385       25:22    8:20       51:44
1873  Katie Mehn             F30-34     80/1099       25:38    8:20       51:44
1874  Annabelle Nugent       F10-12      17/676       25:24    8:20       51:44
1875  Jeffrey Perz           M40-44     124/561       26:25    8:20       51:44
1876  Marshall Paider        M13-14      56/227       24:42    8:20       51:44
1877  Michael Miller         M13-14      57/227       26:09    8:20       51:44
1878  Evan Jauquet           M10-12      71/593       25:48    8:20       51:44
1879  Nate Waller            M30-34     189/598       24:16    8:20       51:44
1880  Eric Pigo              M30-34     190/598       25:46    8:20       51:44
1881  Noah Mott              M19-24     156/417       25:54    8:20       51:44
1882  Rob Paul               M50-54     130/505       25:51    8:20       51:45
1883  Kelly Smullen          F40-44      45/833       25:32    8:20       51:45
1884  Laura Schmoll          F50-54      23/601       26:02    8:20       51:45
1885  Brittany Gestrich      F13-14      19/271       26:17    8:20       51:46
1886  Jason Frahm            M25-29     167/518       25:41    8:20       51:46
1887  Karissa Kaiser         F19-24      74/803       26:10    8:20       51:46
1888  Holly Jaklin-Pecho     F25-29     82/1015       25:20    8:20       51:46
1889  Kurt Rosin             M35-39     164/590       25:52    8:20       51:46
1890  Dawn Foeller           F45-49      28/684       25:53    8:20       51:46
1891  Theresa Inocelda       F35-39     53/1077       25:23    8:20       51:46
1892  Jennifer Hansen        F35-39     54/1077       24:52    8:20       51:46
1893  Enrico Fratangelo      M25-29     168/518       26:03    8:20       51:47
1894  Will Funmaker          M35-39     165/590       26:57    8:20       51:47
1895  Andrew Brenzel         M19-24     157/417       25:40    8:20       51:47
1896  Luke Wilke             M19-24     158/417       25:12    8:21       51:48
1897  Miranda Kristof        F25-29     83/1015       25:30    8:21       51:48
1898  Brett Knoespel         M35-39     166/590       25:52    8:21       51:48
1899  Paul Nickel            M40-44     125/561       25:18    8:21       51:48
1900  Carrie Cappelle        F35-39     55/1077       25:06    8:21       51:49
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1901  Margaret Collett       F30-34     81/1099       26:38    8:21       51:49
1902  Stephanie Krautkramer  F19-24      75/803       25:00    8:21       51:49
1903  Paul Klose             M45-49     109/481       25:41    8:21       51:49
1904  Steve Schahczenski     M35-39     167/590       25:41    8:21       51:49
1905  Scott McClure          M55-59      80/385       26:31    8:21       51:50
1906  Ben Shookman           M25-29     169/518       25:31    8:21       51:50
1907  John Alfredson         M45-49     110/481       25:42    8:21       51:50
1908  Jacob Bain             M35-39     168/590       25:30    8:21       51:51
1909  Japinder Dhillon       M19-24     159/417       23:53    8:21       51:51
1910  Tiffany Huck           F30-34     82/1099       25:22    8:21       51:51
1911  Sara Cherney           F19-24      76/803       25:38    8:21       51:51
1912  Paula Olson            F30-34     83/1099       27:46    8:21       51:51
1913  Wesley Hockers         M35-39     169/590       24:56    8:21       51:53
1914  Rachael Paulsen        F30-34     84/1099       25:29    8:21       51:53
1915  Javier Lara            M25-29     170/518       23:44    8:21       51:53
1916  Ron Rodrian            M40-44     126/561       25:47    8:21       51:53
1917  Karen Pantzlaff        F35-39     56/1077       26:04    8:22       51:54
1918  Angela Minzlaff        F40-44      46/833       25:46    8:22       51:54
1919  Patrick Willmott       M10-12      72/593       25:06    8:22       51:54
1920  Scott Willmott         M35-39     170/590       25:06    8:22       51:54
1921  Christopher Glaser     M25-29     171/518       24:40    8:22       51:54
1922  Michael Junio          M50-54     131/505       25:29    8:22       51:55
1923  Paul Willis            M35-39     171/590       25:27    8:22       51:55
1924  Kenneth Corry          M30-34     191/598       26:51    8:22       51:55
1925  John Ruggles           M30-34     192/598       25:27    8:22       51:55
1926  Kurt Boldig            M30-34     193/598       25:29    8:22       51:56
1927  Morgan Baeten          F13-14      20/271       26:54    8:22       51:56
1928  Luis Basulto           F40-44      47/833       25:29    8:22       51:57
1929  Drake Bortolameolli    M19-24     160/417       24:06    8:22       51:57
1930  Collin Fayas           M13-14      58/227       25:24    8:22       51:57
1931  Kyle Stoll             M13-14      59/227       26:03    8:22       51:57
1932  Don Fayas              M40-44     127/561       25:31    8:22       51:57
1933  Evan Allan             M13-14      60/227       26:03    8:22       51:57
1934  David Erickson         M40-44     128/561       25:32    8:22       51:57
1935  Amber Hansen           F25-29     84/1015       25:45    8:22       51:58
1936  Anne Gustafson         F19-24      77/803       25:52    8:22       51:58
1937  Mark Waeghe            M50-54     132/505       26:15    8:22       51:58
1938  Michael McNerney       M40-44     129/561       24:50    8:22       51:58
1939  Bo Bayerl              M19-24     161/417       26:10    8:22       51:58
1940  Lisa Waeghe            F50-54      24/601       26:15    8:22       51:58
1941  Angela Vandehei        F30-34     85/1099       26:05    8:22       51:58
1942  Maria Nolle            F01-09       4/290       25:55    8:22       51:59
1943  Michael Glish          M40-44     130/561       26:01    8:22       51:59
1944  Tammy Lewis            F50-54      25/601       25:37    8:22       51:59
1945  Mike Higgins           M25-29     172/518       26:07    8:22       51:59
1946  Benjamin Heindel       M19-24     162/417       24:28    8:23       52:00
1947  Jim W Beno             M55-59      81/385       25:04    8:23       52:01
1948  Brenda Vosters         F40-44      48/833       25:13    8:23       52:01
1949  Kevin Oleson           M35-39     172/590       25:29    8:23       52:01
1950  Matthew Winney         M25-29     173/518       24:57    8:23       52:01
1951  Greg Van Zeeland       M40-44     131/561       26:27    8:23       52:01
1952  John Van Rossum        M40-44     132/561       26:27    8:23       52:02
1953  Megan McDowell         F19-24      78/803       24:53    8:23       52:02
1954  Jeff Jandrey           M40-44     133/561       26:27    8:23       52:02
1955  Paul Vraney            M50-54     133/505       25:50    8:23       52:02
1956  Jamier Szymanski       M19-24     163/417       26:28    8:23       52:02
1957  Sean Quinlan           M30-34     194/598       25:44    8:23       52:02
1958  Curt Kowaleski         M45-49     111/481       25:29    8:23       52:03
1959  Christine Johnson      F30-34     86/1099       25:53    8:23       52:03
1960  Jon Vandenbusch        M19-24     164/417       25:00    8:23       52:03
1961  Erin Patchak           F30-34     87/1099       25:47    8:23       52:03
1962  Natalie Buhl           F35-39     57/1077       25:12    8:23       52:03
1963  Marty Puckhaber        M60-64      25/217       25:39    8:23       52:04
1964  Jennifer Sengstock     F25-29     85/1015       26:17    8:23       52:05
1965  Mark Peruzzi           M35-39     173/590       26:09    8:23       52:06
1966  Bob Brzezinski         M45-49     112/481       25:36    8:23       52:06
1967  Mandy Peruzzi          F35-39     58/1077       26:09    8:24       52:06
1968  Seth Baeten            M10-12      73/593       25:54    8:24       52:06
1969  Michael Nass           M45-49     113/481       26:04    8:24       52:06
1970  Jim Michels            M50-54     134/505       25:58    8:24       52:07
1971  Rhonda Diederich       F35-39     59/1077       25:56    8:24       52:07
1972  Philip Kirchner        M45-49     114/481       25:47    8:24       52:07
1973  Bryn Danen             F10-12      18/676       26:18    8:24       52:07
1974  Peter Flanagan         M30-34     195/598       24:03    8:24       52:07
1975  Becky Lee              F35-39     60/1077       25:16    8:24       52:08
1976  Brandon Blake          M25-29     174/518       25:32    8:24       52:08
1977  Jason Wesoloski        M30-34     196/598       24:14    8:24       52:08
1978  Kamden Oleson          M10-12      74/593       25:29    8:24       52:08
1979  Liberty Ansorge        F10-12      19/676       26:15    8:24       52:08
1980  Olivia Navarro         F25-29     86/1015       25:53    8:24       52:08
1981  Maxwell Garner         M10-12      75/593       26:16    8:24       52:08
1982  Heather Phillips       F35-39     61/1077       25:51    8:24       52:08
1983  Spring Moore           F35-39     62/1077       26:02    8:24       52:08
1984  Chris Kelleher         M15-18     130/256       24:58    8:24       52:09
1985  Joseph Baw             M40-44     134/561       25:56    8:24       52:09
1986  Melissa Servin         F30-34     88/1099       25:52    8:24       52:10
1987  Robin Roggenbuck       F25-29     87/1015       26:15    8:24       52:10
1988  Hunter Olson           M13-14      61/227       26:01    8:24       52:10
1989  Lucas Vaneffen         M19-24     165/417       26:44    8:24       52:10
1990  Jon Paris              M45-49     115/481       25:44    8:24       52:10
1991  Josh Hampton           M10-12      76/593       23:56    8:24       52:11
1992  Miranda Dupont         F19-24      79/803       26:09    8:24       52:11
1993  Michael Bors           M50-54     135/505       25:38    8:24       52:11
1994  Andrew McDonald        M19-24     166/417       26:10    8:24       52:11
1995  Stacey Madson          F30-34     89/1099       26:09    8:24       52:11
1996  Samuel Lemens          M13-14      62/227       26:12    8:24       52:12
1997  Dennis Ruess           M25-29     175/518       26:34    8:24       52:12
1998  Marsha Ermis           F45-49      29/684       25:04    8:24       52:12
1999  Isabelle Hoida         F10-12      20/676       26:03    8:24       52:12
2000  Andy Dodge             M19-24     167/417       26:04    8:24       52:12
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2001  Joseph Ramel           M30-34     197/598       24:52    8:25       52:12
2002  Steven McFadden        M30-34     198/598       25:39    8:25       52:13
2003  Mary Jo Lawton         F60-64       2/238       25:50    8:25       52:13
2004  Megan Gannon           F15-18      40/348       25:41    8:25       52:13
2005  Juliane Sutrick        F45-49      30/684       26:32    8:25       52:14
2006  Larry Lambie           M35-39     174/590       24:44    8:25       52:14
2007  Lillie Davila          F30-34     90/1099       25:24    8:25       52:15
2008  Jon Jungwirth          M35-39     175/590       25:40    8:25       52:15
2009  Beth Anderson          F45-49      31/684       25:31    8:25       52:15
2010  Suzie Wons             F35-39     63/1077       25:45    8:25       52:15
2011  Lexi Morales           F10-12      21/676       24:55    8:25       52:15
2012  Bryan Malzahn          M45-49     116/481       26:34    8:25       52:15
2013  Madison Carlson        F13-14      21/271       25:46    8:25       52:16
2014  Tristan Ader           M13-14      63/227       25:02    8:25       52:17
2015  Taylor Johnson         F19-24      80/803       26:50    8:25       52:17
2016  Nicole Raisleger       F25-29     88/1015       25:58    8:25       52:17
2017  Kendra Andrews         F30-34     91/1099       25:27    8:25       52:17
2018  John Luecke            M25-29     176/518       26:30    8:25       52:17
2019  Cody Borley            M25-29     177/518       24:27    8:25       52:18
2020  Angela Jungwirth       F30-34     92/1099       25:40    8:25       52:18
2021  Greg Pattin            M19-24     168/417       27:02    8:26       52:18
2022  Ellen Lavin            F15-18      41/348       24:48    8:26       52:19
2023  Robert Ginnow          M55-59      82/385       25:33    8:26       52:19
2024  Mark Maier             M45-49     117/481       25:35    8:26       52:19
2025  Sara Case              F25-29     89/1015       25:46    8:26       52:19
2026  David Chase            M45-49     118/481       26:05    8:26       52:19
2027  Angela Hernandez       F35-39     64/1077       26:05    8:26       52:19
2028  Tracy Tienor           F30-34     93/1099       25:04    8:26       52:20
2029  Bill Nusbaum           M35-39     176/590       26:33    8:26       52:20
2030  Grace Erickson         F19-24      81/803       25:36    8:26       52:20
2031  John R Schultz         M60-64      26/217       25:49    8:26       52:20
2032  Monica Geiser          F15-18      42/348       25:49    8:26       52:20
2033  Michael Tust           M45-49     119/481       25:22    8:26       52:20
2034  Abby Verheyen          F15-18      43/348       25:27    8:26       52:20
2035  Thomas Shield          M25-29     178/518       25:40    8:26       52:20
2036  Katie McCormick        F19-24      82/803       24:53    8:26       52:21
2037  Troy Calewarts         M40-44     135/561       26:01    8:26       52:21
2038  Colton Lohrenz         M19-24     169/417       24:11    8:26       52:21
2039  Nancy Schott           F40-44      49/833       25:49    8:26       52:21
2040  Michelle Babcock       F35-39     65/1077       24:28    8:26       52:21
2041  Chris Eis              M25-29     179/518       25:50    8:26       52:21
2042  Mark Margelofsky       M40-44     136/561       26:00    8:26       52:22
2043  Tatelyn Ferguson       F15-18      44/348       24:43    8:26       52:22
2044  Pete Kressin           M45-49     120/481       26:10    8:26       52:23
2045  Michael Heim           M45-49     121/481       25:42    8:26       52:23
2046  Mary Benthein          F45-49      32/684       26:14    8:26       52:23
2047  Brady Felmer           M15-18     131/256       24:27    8:26       52:24
2048  Garrett Sprague        M19-24     170/417       26:12    8:26       52:24
2049  Shawn Frewerd          M30-34     199/598       26:37    8:26       52:24
2050  Joe Benthein           M19-24     171/417       26:14    8:26       52:24
2051  Bryce Stoklasa         M10-12      77/593       26:11    8:26       52:24
2052  Matthew Walter         M25-29     180/518       25:04    8:26       52:24
2053  Eric Shantz            M25-29     181/518       26:25    8:26       52:24
2054  Scott Margelofsky      M45-49     122/481       27:33    8:26       52:24
2055  Sharon Rosengren       F30-34     94/1099       25:40    8:27       52:25
2056  Tara Van Ermen         F30-34     95/1099       25:37    8:27       52:26
2057  Brittany Kroll         F19-24      83/803       26:17    8:27       52:26
2058  Jeff Kubeny            M40-44     137/561       25:22    8:27       52:26
2059  Jennifer Rumbold       F25-29     90/1015       26:26    8:27       52:27
2060  Matt Powell            M25-29     182/518       25:48    8:27       52:27
2061  Matthew Roherty        M25-29     183/518       25:48    8:27       52:27
2062  Leann Nooyen           F35-39     66/1077       26:03    8:27       52:27
2063  Brian Morgan           M35-39     177/590       25:51    8:27       52:28
2064  Gary Ruohomaki         M50-54     136/505       26:02    8:27       52:28
2065  Brady Sturzl           M10-12      78/593       27:08    8:27       52:28
2066  Ben Hagel              M30-34     200/598       26:26    8:27       52:28
2067  Daniel Desautels       M19-24     172/417       25:43    8:27       52:29
2068  Jesse Veeser           M30-34     201/598       26:01    8:27       52:29
2069  Brenda Winney          F50-54      26/601       25:56    8:27       52:29
2070  Craig Bauer            M35-39     178/590       26:06    8:27       52:29
2071  Tony Mangless          M35-39     179/590       25:58    8:27       52:30
2072  Christopher Krzewina   M19-24     173/417       23:50    8:27       52:30
2073  Gabriel Kramer         M10-12      79/593       24:12    8:27       52:30
2074  Doug Paull             M50-54     137/505       25:46    8:27       52:31
2075  Heath Piaskowski       M10-12      80/593       24:59    8:27       52:31
2076  John Gillis            M55-59      83/385       26:26    8:27       52:31
2077  Julie Nelson           F35-39     67/1077       25:11    8:27       52:31
2078  Elizabeth Teubert      F25-29     91/1015       26:23    8:28       52:31
2079  Joe Vechart            M45-49     123/481       26:24    8:28       52:31
2080  Jennifer Galliford     F30-34     96/1099       25:17    8:28       52:31
2081  Karen Alcantar         F19-24      84/803       25:59    8:28       52:32
2082  Melissa Schmieder      F35-39     68/1077       25:55    8:28       52:32
2083  Kelsey Fredrickson     F25-29     92/1015       26:11    8:28       52:32
2084  Ricky Dekelver         M50-54     138/505       24:49    8:28       52:32
2085  Jordan Thiry           F13-14      22/271       26:06    8:28       52:33
2086  Shawn Fliehman         M45-49     124/481       26:34    8:28       52:33
2087  Alissa Warpinski       F25-29     93/1015       26:07    8:28       52:33
2088  Jay Justman            M19-24     174/417       26:26    8:28       52:34
2089  Brady Laos             M19-24     175/417       26:49    8:28       52:34
2090  Nickolas Boylan        M19-24     176/417       27:05    8:28       52:34
2091  Jacki Levitas          F35-39     69/1077       25:41    8:28       52:34
2092  Katie Kolarik          F25-29     94/1015       25:49    8:28       52:34
2093  Donald Adams           M50-54     139/505       26:03    8:28       52:34
2094  Todd Ferguson          M40-44     138/561       25:22    8:28       52:34
2095  Drew Diedrick          M15-18     132/256       25:48    8:28       52:35
2096  Steve Lardinois        M35-39     180/590       26:02    8:28       52:35
2097  Todd Hyster            M25-29     184/518       25:50    8:28       52:35
2098  Michael Kessel         M50-54     140/505       25:24    8:28       52:36
2099  Ryan Mahoney           M13-14      64/227       25:42    8:28       52:36
2100  Mitch Stegeman         M01-09      11/266       25:42    8:28       52:36
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2101  Jeremy Van Straten     M25-29     185/518       25:59    8:28       52:36
2102  Amanda Auricchio       F35-39     70/1077       26:59    8:28       52:36
2103  Tyler Breitenfeldt     M25-29     186/518       25:44    8:28       52:36
2104  Federrico Auricchio    M01-09      12/266       26:58    8:28       52:36
2105  Amanda Younger         F35-39     71/1077       26:51    8:28       52:36
2106  Daniel Karl            M30-34     202/598       26:14    8:28       52:37
2107  Jordan Berg            M19-24     177/417       25:41    8:28       52:37
2108  Jacob Schmidt          M13-14      65/227       26:46    8:28       52:37
2109  Kenneth Klemm          M55-59      84/385       25:54    8:29       52:37
2110  Chase Heezen           M13-14      66/227       25:44    8:29       52:37
2111  Peter Neilio           M50-54     141/505       26:05    8:29       52:37
2112  Sara O'Connell         F19-24      85/803       25:45    8:29       52:38
2113  John Carnell           M40-44     139/561       26:02    8:29       52:38
2114  Tammy McNicoll         F35-39     72/1077       25:33    8:29       52:38
2115  Leonardo Malavet       M10-12      81/593       26:23    8:29       52:38
2116  Tim Grell              M40-44     140/561       26:00    8:29       52:39
2117  Janet Dausey           F40-44      50/833       26:06    8:29       52:39
2118  Ryan Kryzanek          M35-39     181/590       26:52    8:29       52:39
2119  Evan Kane              M15-18     133/256       25:21    8:29       52:40
2120  Michelle Lahaie-Johnso F25-29     95/1015       26:17    8:29       52:40
2121  Corey Berkers          M30-34     203/598       26:11    8:29       52:40
2122  Celie Borndal          F25-29     96/1015       26:44    8:29       52:40
2123  Matthew Collar         M40-44     141/561       25:28    8:29       52:40
2124  Eric Loppnow           M45-49     125/481       24:16    8:29       52:40
2125  Dylan Vanko            M15-18     134/256       25:10    8:29       52:41
2126  Steven Smith           M50-54     142/505       25:39    8:29       52:41
2127  Jennifer Cornette      F35-39     73/1077       25:41    8:29       52:41
2128  Kyle Bender            M25-29     187/518       24:59    8:29       52:42
2129  Abigail Goblisch       F10-12      22/676       26:45    8:29       52:42
2130  Stephanie Blavat       F30-34     97/1099       25:54    8:29       52:42
2131  Johnny Sabre           M25-29     188/518       23:55    8:29       52:43
2132  Teri Schultz           F40-44      51/833       26:14    8:29       52:43
2133  Samantha Schmitz       F25-29     97/1015       26:27    8:30       52:43
2134  Trista Groth           F35-39     74/1077       26:11    8:30       52:43
2135  William McMahon        M01-09      13/266       25:41    8:30       52:44
2136  Patrick Belongia       M50-54     143/505       25:19    8:30       52:44
2137  Tracie Coonen          F30-34     98/1099       26:15    8:30       52:44
2138  Camille Kussow         F19-24      86/803       26:42    8:30       52:44
2139  Kevin Rusboldt         M35-39     182/590       25:53    8:30       52:44
2140  Brian Schwake          M50-54     144/505       25:51    8:30       52:44
2141  William Tippett        M65-69       8/126       25:19    8:30       52:45
2142  Jerry Weigel           M55-59      85/385       26:25    8:30       52:45
2143  Laura Lear             F30-34     99/1099       26:10    8:30       52:45
2144  Jessica Carriveau      F30-34    100/1099       25:48    8:30       52:45
2145  Jack Miller            M01-09      14/266       25:33    8:30       52:45
2146  Stacy Nehring          F19-24      87/803       25:38    8:30       52:45
2147  Ben Redlin             M10-12      82/593       26:22    8:30       52:46
2148  Kevin Pullen           M40-44     142/561       26:04    8:30       52:46
2149  Steven Schultz         M25-29     189/518       26:14    8:30       52:46
2150  Renee Rose-Frievalt    F45-49      33/684       26:10    8:30       52:46
2151  Grace Vaina            F15-18      45/348       26:38    8:30       52:46
2152  Andrew Theis           M25-29     190/518       25:56    8:30       52:47
2153  William Pagel          M45-49     126/481       25:38    8:30       52:47
2154  Valerie Backus         F15-18      46/348       27:12    8:30       52:47
2155  Janet Mincks           F55-59       7/442       25:28    8:30       52:47
2156  Stacy Benard           F19-24      88/803       26:08    8:30       52:47
2157  Ashlyn Gerber          F10-12      23/676       26:37    8:30       52:47
2158  Frankie Diedrick       F19-24      89/803       25:33    8:30       52:47
2159  Robert Peters          M55-59      86/385       26:11    8:30       52:47
2160  Matthew Vanko          M50-54     145/505       25:12    8:30       52:47
2161  Carissa Watzka         F45-49      34/684       25:38    8:30       52:47
2162  Tony Bomber            M30-34     204/598       26:25    8:30       52:47
2163  Angela Jeske           F35-39     75/1077       26:15    8:30       52:48
2164  Abbey Wanek            F13-14      23/271       25:35    8:30       52:48
2165  Steph Scharenbroch     F30-34    101/1099       25:56    8:30       52:48
2166  Kris Wilson            M35-39     183/590       26:39    8:30       52:48
2167  Jody Coppersmith       F50-54      27/601       26:42    8:30       52:48
2168  Jenny Bork             F35-39     76/1077       27:17    8:30       52:48
2169  Jaclyn Seid            F35-39     77/1077       25:27    8:30       52:49
2170  Payton Taylor          M25-29     191/518       26:32    8:30       52:49
2171  Anna Ambrosius         F35-39     78/1077       26:10    8:30       52:49
2172  Matt Vanden Heuvel     M25-29     192/518       26:09    8:30       52:49
2173  Jeff Melendy           M40-44     143/561       25:48    8:30       52:49
2174  Cary Smith             M50-54     146/505       26:33    8:30       52:49
2175  Mark Radtke            M50-54     147/505       26:12    8:30       52:49
2176  Mitchell Vanvooren     M13-14      67/227       24:46    8:31       52:50
2177  Jack Skaletski         M50-54     148/505       26:16    8:31       52:50
2178  Adam Putzer            M25-29     193/518       26:58    8:31       52:50
2179  Joseph Holman          M25-29     194/518       25:03    8:31       52:50
2180  Eric Bayer             M19-24     178/417       25:29    8:31       52:50
2181  Ryan Smith             M30-34     205/598       26:14    8:31       52:51
2182  Allison Graper         F13-14      24/271       26:47    8:31       52:51
2183  Derek Grassel          M19-24     179/417       25:26    8:31       52:51
2184  Paige Bryfczynski      F10-12      24/676       25:59    8:31       52:52
2185  Grace Sturzl           F15-18      47/348       27:09    8:31       52:52
2186  Miles Berkovitz        M30-34     206/598       26:38    8:31       52:52
2187  Steven Horwath         M50-54     149/505       26:39    8:31       52:53
2188  Ryan Tauferner         M35-39     184/590       26:20    8:31       52:53
2189  Trish Schaefer         F60-64       3/238       25:49    8:31       52:54
2190  Terrie Tauferner       F35-39     79/1077       26:19    8:31       52:54
2191  Brianna Franken        F19-24      90/803       26:36    8:31       52:54
2192  Phil Przbylinski       M25-29     195/518       25:47    8:31       52:54
2193  Carrie Manos           F35-39     80/1077       26:36    8:31       52:55
2194  Kirke Ryder            M50-54     150/505       26:44    8:31       52:55
2195  Tim Philippon          M40-44     144/561       24:17    8:31       52:56
2196  Sharin Tebo            F35-39     81/1077       26:17    8:31       52:56
2197  Olivia Krahn           F10-12      25/676       26:46    8:32       52:56
2198  David Dougherty        M40-44     145/561       25:58    8:32       52:56
2199  Serena Harju           F25-29     98/1015       26:36    8:32       52:56
2200  Jason Decur            M30-34     207/598       26:47    8:32       52:57
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2201  Tyler Schultz          M19-24     180/417       25:35    8:32       52:58
2202  Michael Foster         M25-29     196/518       26:16    8:32       52:58
2203  Ryan Sonnenberg        M25-29     197/518       25:12    8:32       52:58
2204  Adam Richmond          M35-39     185/590       25:44    8:32       52:58
2205  Trenton Mannetter      M19-24     181/417       26:43    8:32       52:58
2206  Tony Busse             M40-44     146/561       26:29    8:32       52:59
2207  Suzanne Beers          F50-54      28/601       26:41    8:32       52:59
2208  Alicia Jones           F30-34    102/1099       26:24    8:32       52:59
2209  Marie Miller           F45-49      35/684       26:42    8:32       53:00
2210  Matthew Rohde          M30-34     208/598       25:07    8:32       53:00
2211  Jeanie Ackley          F50-54      29/601       26:24    8:32       53:00
2212  Jason Pristelski       M35-39     186/590       25:30    8:32       53:00
2213  Mariah Winter          F15-18      48/348       25:44    8:32       53:00
2214  Ethan Zellner          M10-12      83/593       26:32    8:32       53:00
2215  Chloe Vraney           F19-24      91/803       26:28    8:32       53:00
2216  Nathan Hoffmann        M19-24     182/417       27:43    8:32       53:01
2217  Julie Ditty            F30-34    103/1099       25:12    8:32       53:01
2218  Paige Legate           F19-24      92/803       27:43    8:32       53:01
2219  Erik Geiger            M19-24     183/417       26:44    8:32       53:01
2220  Brooke Jadin           F10-12      26/676       27:18    8:32       53:01
2221  Joseph Skalmoski       M30-34     209/598       26:38    8:32       53:01
2222  Jenny Wisneski         F30-34    104/1099       26:22    8:32       53:01
2223  Aaron Wisneski         M30-34     210/598       26:22    8:32       53:01
2224  Emma Baumann           F30-34    105/1099       26:32    8:32       53:02
2225  Tommy Harke            M25-29     198/518       26:12    8:32       53:02
2226  Ryan Sorenson          M13-14      68/227       26:47    8:32       53:02
2227  Jerry Bruhn            M60-64      27/217       25:27    8:33       53:03
2228  William Woodward       M50-54     151/505       25:43    8:33       53:03
2229  Terry Roberts          M60-64      28/217       27:25    8:33       53:03
2230  Gavin Pinchart         M10-12      84/593       25:41    8:33       53:04
2231  Kristen Kutil          F19-24      93/803       26:33    8:33       53:04
2232  Erin Disterhaft        F35-39     82/1077       25:50    8:33       53:04
2233  Hope Kovala            F19-24      94/803       25:33    8:33       53:04
2234  Rod Brosig             M60-64      29/217       26:15    8:33       53:04
2235  Jamie Morales          M30-34     211/598       23:59    8:33       53:04
2236  Stephanie Brosig-Herma F40-44      52/833       26:16    8:33       53:05
2237  Nicole Harke           F25-29     99/1015       26:16    8:33       53:05
2238  Megan Clegg            F13-14      25/271       26:49    8:33       53:05
2239  Scott McGee            M40-44     147/561       26:08    8:33       53:05
2240  Christopher Ciske      M30-34     212/598       26:41    8:33       53:05
2241  Bobby Klatt            M25-29     199/518       25:35    8:33       53:05
2242  Hailey Herro           F25-29    100/1015       27:46    8:33       53:06
2243  Ryan Johanek           M30-34     213/598       26:38    8:33       53:06
2244  Mel Jonas              M50-54     152/505       26:30    8:33       53:06
2245  Mark Vincent           M35-39     187/590       24:30    8:33       53:07
2246  Joanna Gross           F30-34    106/1099       25:49    8:33       53:07
2247  Vincent Yanda          M45-49     127/481       25:00    8:33       53:07
2248  Benjamin Rehn          M19-24     184/417       26:00    8:33       53:07
2249  Rod Lefevre            M45-49     128/481       25:39    8:33       53:07
2250  Kevin Wolford          M35-39     188/590       25:58    8:33       53:08
2251  Eric Lefevre           M55-59      87/385       25:45    8:34       53:08
2252  Elizabeth Dwyer        F35-39     83/1077       26:27    8:34       53:09
2253  Alex Walschinski       F15-18      49/348       23:43    8:34       53:09
2254  Carrie L Madson        F30-34    107/1099       26:27    8:34       53:09
2255  Josh Martens           M30-34     214/598       26:44    8:34       53:09
2256  Paul Babcock           M35-39     189/590       25:47    8:34       53:09
2257  Joanne Weycker         F40-44      53/833       26:21    8:34       53:09
2258  Robert Popp            M50-54     153/505       27:16    8:34       53:09
2259  Amanda Nelson          F35-39     84/1077       26:37    8:34       53:09
2260  Katie Martens          F30-34    108/1099       26:44    8:34       53:10
2261  Nathan Meierbachtol    M35-39     190/590       26:38    8:34       53:10
2262  Stephanie Lazzari      F25-29    101/1015       26:37    8:34       53:10
2263  Taylor Tatar           F19-24      95/803       26:24    8:34       53:10
2264  Kylie Trousil          F10-12      27/676       26:46    8:34       53:11
2265  Jason Redfield         M25-29     200/518       26:55    8:34       53:12
2266  Alena McGuire          F19-24      96/803       26:55    8:34       53:12
2267  Jeff Senkerik          M50-54     154/505       26:09    8:34       53:12
2268  Ginny Moehring         F65-69       2/100       26:15    8:34       53:13
2269  Alexis Trousil         F10-12      28/676       26:46    8:34       53:13
2270  Robert Fetzer          M30-34     215/598       26:07    8:34       53:13
2271  Jason Wolfe            M25-29     201/518       25:48    8:34       53:13
2272  Jessica Schneider      F25-29    102/1015       25:48    8:34       53:13
2273  Melissa Lison          F35-39     85/1077       26:02    8:34       53:13
2274  Alysha Vassallo        F19-24      97/803       26:48    8:34       53:14
2275  Jack Gage              M15-18     135/256       25:07    8:34       53:14
2276  Kim Garner             F40-44      54/833       26:30    8:34       53:14
2277  Kelsey Lealiou         F25-29    103/1015       25:40    8:34       53:14
2278  Todd Schoenborn        M35-39     191/590       26:09    8:34       53:14
2279  Randy Ronsman          M50-54     155/505       26:14    8:34       53:14
2280  Ethan Masiarchin       M01-09      15/266       27:02    8:35       53:14
2281  Timothy Svacina        M55-59      88/385       26:10    8:35       53:15
2282  Jeff Gaecke            M35-39     192/590       26:38    8:35       53:15
2283  Paul Ferrier           M40-44     148/561       25:43    8:35       53:15
2284  Amy Griesbach          F35-39     86/1077       26:16    8:35       53:15
2285  Ashton Guderyon        M01-09      16/266       25:35    8:35       53:15
2286  Kris Schuller          M50-54     156/505       25:51    8:35       53:15
2287  Tracy Spredemann       F40-44      55/833       25:21    8:35       53:16
2288  Patrick Sorenson       M45-49     129/481       26:47    8:35       53:17
2289  Joshua Giese           M19-24     185/417       27:17    8:35       53:17
2290  Teena Fiorucci         F40-44      56/833       26:25    8:35       53:17
2291  Matthew Raymaker       M19-24     186/417       26:16    8:35       53:17
2292  David Woyak            M40-44     149/561       27:59    8:35       53:18
2293  Julie Holmes           F40-44      57/833       26:38    8:35       53:18
2294  Steve Finlay           M50-54     157/505       26:09    8:35       53:18
2295  Ben Haupt              M35-39     193/590       26:24    8:35       53:18
2296  Morgan Durand          F13-14      26/271       25:59    8:35       53:18
2297  Patrick Charles        M35-39     194/590       26:04    8:35       53:18
2298  Douglas Crogan         M65-69       9/126       27:18    8:35       53:18
2299  Ingrid Schwiesow       F10-12      29/676       26:10    8:35       53:18
2300  Laura Johnson          F25-29    104/1015       26:19    8:35       53:19
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2301  Kassahun Lehman        M15-18     136/256       30:05    8:35       53:19
2302  Donell Bonetti         F40-44      58/833       25:51    8:35       53:20
2303  Tom Hermus             M50-54     158/505       26:21    8:35       53:20
2304  Scott Daul             M35-39     195/590       26:00    8:35       53:20
2305  Danielle Dulaney       F25-29    105/1015       26:34    8:35       53:20
2306  Aaron Moede            M30-34     216/598       26:37    8:36       53:21
2307  Brad Welhouse          M30-34     217/598       26:06    8:36       53:21
2308  Derek Andre            M10-12      85/593       25:09    8:36       53:21
2309  Mark Nussbaum          M50-54     159/505       26:07    8:36       53:21
2310  Cameron Moreland       M40-44     150/561       24:57    8:36       53:22
2311  Brad Cmejla            M40-44     151/561       26:37    8:36       53:22
2312  Jane Fitzgerald        F55-59       8/442       25:37    8:36       53:23
2313  John Zimonick          M50-54     160/505       25:36    8:36       53:23
2314  Avry Lehman            M01-09      17/266       26:24    8:36       53:23
2315  Jan Sitzman            M55-59      89/385       26:03    8:36       53:23
2316  Tammi Schroeder        F25-29    106/1015       26:03    8:36       53:24
2317  Dylan De Valk          M15-18     137/256       24:47    8:36       53:24
2318  Carrie Sisel           F30-34    109/1099       25:44    8:36       53:24
2319  Hayden Grunert         M10-12      86/593       24:58    8:36       53:24
2320  Baldemar Martinez      M30-34     218/598       26:35    8:36       53:24
2321  Kaitlin Bezier         F19-24      98/803       26:29    8:36       53:25
2322  Maddie Kurzynske       F15-18      50/348       25:21    8:36       53:25
2323  Courtney Fiest         F19-24      99/803       26:24    8:36       53:25
2324  Catherine Koenen       F19-24     100/803       25:36    8:36       53:26
2325  Jason Jeske            M40-44     152/561       26:15    8:36       53:26
2326  Sangkyu Han            M55-59      90/385       26:45    8:36       53:26
2327  Donald Meckiffe        M50-54     161/505       26:52    8:36       53:26
2328  Rj Lambert             M19-24     187/417       27:27    8:36       53:26
2329  Justin Eckardt         M19-24     188/417       27:16    8:36       53:27
2330  Zachary Krueger        M25-29     202/518       25:47    8:37       53:27
2331  Micki Foytik           F35-39     87/1077       26:11    8:37       53:27
2332  Seth Mailahn           M30-34     219/598       26:19    8:37       53:27
2333  Gary Schlies           M55-59      91/385       26:54    8:37       53:28
2334  Lori Slusarek          F40-44      59/833       26:19    8:37       53:28
2335  Tom Hedge              M55-59      92/385       26:08    8:37       53:28
2336  Karen Sanchez          F50-54      30/601       26:11    8:37       53:28
2337  Sara Beatty            F30-34    110/1099       26:28    8:37       53:28
2338  Shelly Hendricks       F35-39     88/1077       26:20    8:37       53:29
2339  Paul Beatty            M35-39     196/590       26:28    8:37       53:29
2340  Benjamin Giese         M35-39     197/590       26:45    8:37       53:29
2341  Katrina Neises         F30-34    111/1099       27:00    8:37       53:29
2342  Jeff Schouten          M40-44     153/561       26:17    8:37       53:29
2343  Greg Busch             M30-34     220/598       26:43    8:37       53:30
2344  Maria Lebeau           F35-39     89/1077       26:10    8:37       53:30
2345  Gary Akgulian          M55-59      93/385       26:39    8:37       53:30
2346  Molly Sullivan         F19-24     101/803       25:30    8:37       53:31
2347  Caitlin Welch          F19-24     102/803       25:20    8:37       53:31
2348  Ben Schoepp            M19-24     189/417       27:17    8:37       53:31
2349  Kelly Brock            F19-24     103/803       26:35    8:37       53:31
2350  Brett Van Horn         M19-24     190/417       26:02    8:37       53:31
2351  Christian Vargas       M35-39     198/590       26:30    8:37       53:31
2352  Deniz Valdez           F15-18      51/348       27:31    8:37       53:31
2353  James Tadajewski       M35-39     199/590       26:59    8:37       53:31
2354  Lee Duchaateau         M55-59      94/385       26:02    8:37       53:31
2355  Michael Gossen         M35-39     200/590       25:57    8:37       53:32
2356  Mikayla Neveau         F15-18      52/348       26:25    8:37       53:32
2357  Misty Foreman          F30-34    112/1099       26:15    8:37       53:32
2358  Ben Groboski           M30-34     221/598       27:39    8:37       53:33
2359  Greg Walter            M25-29     203/518       26:50    8:38       53:34
2360  Aaron Olejniczak       M35-39     201/590       26:44    8:38       53:34
2361  John Hujet             M10-12      87/593       25:57    8:38       53:34
2362  Charlie Sabel          M10-12      88/593       25:57    8:38       53:34
2363  Joe Quinn              M30-34     222/598       25:31    8:38       53:34
2364  Grecia Guzman          F15-18      53/348       27:32    8:38       53:34
2365  Brittany Calmes        F25-29    107/1015       26:46    8:38       53:34
2366  Nancy Dittman          F45-49      36/684       26:10    8:38       53:34
2367  Jonathan Migel         M30-34     223/598       26:41    8:38       53:35
2368  Randy Cisler           M50-54     162/505       26:20    8:38       53:35
2369  Hannah Hargis          F19-24     104/803       27:00    8:38       53:35
2370  Clay Kawski            M30-34     224/598       26:53    8:38       53:35
2371  Jessica Michels        F25-29    108/1015       25:56    8:38       53:35
2372  Marci Vanadestine      F30-34    113/1099       26:54    8:38       53:36
2373  Luis Martinez          M45-49     130/481       26:52    8:38       53:36
2374  Levi Pfantz            M15-18     138/256       27:51    8:38       53:36
2375  Cody Watts             M10-12      89/593       27:24    8:38       53:36
2376  David Wichlacz         M19-24     191/417       25:32    8:38       53:36
2377  Rachel Stumpf          F10-12      30/676       26:11    8:38       53:36
2378  Roddy Wekkin           M19-24     192/417       27:11    8:38       53:36
2379  Heidi Reinhardt        F35-39     90/1077       25:43    8:38       53:37
2380  Jason Nuss             M40-44     154/561       26:29    8:38       53:37
2381  Scott Brown            M55-59      95/385       27:37    8:38       53:37
2382  Tiffany Benkowski      F35-39     91/1077       26:14    8:38       53:37
2383  Michele Champeau       F45-49      37/684       26:16    8:38       53:37
2384  David Williams         M30-34     225/598       26:50    8:38       53:37
2385  Leah Anderson          F25-29    109/1015       26:48    8:38       53:38
2386  Kova Kolondzic         F30-34    114/1099       26:09    8:38       53:38
2387  Simon Nammychai        M19-24     193/417       25:59    8:38       53:38
2388  Randy Van Straten      M50-54     163/505       27:11    8:38       53:39
2389  Kelly Logue            F35-39     92/1077       26:15    8:39       53:39
2390  Elizabeth Seidl        F19-24     105/803       27:31    8:39       53:39
2391  Robert Swoboda         M50-54     164/505       26:19    8:39       53:39
2392  Michael Smithson       M19-24     194/417       26:44    8:39       53:39
2393  Ben Piaskowski         M40-44     155/561       25:06    8:39       53:40
2394  Christian Pasch        M19-24     195/417       24:51    8:39       53:40
2395  Jennifer Shoemaker     F30-34    115/1099       25:53    8:39       53:40
2396  Larry Boehm            M65-69      10/126       26:23    8:39       53:40
2397  Clyde Watson           M45-49     131/481       26:14    8:39       53:40
2398  Wendy Konshak          F50-54      31/601       26:11    8:39       53:41
2399  Courtney Schisel       F30-34    116/1099       26:38    8:39       53:41
2400  Hanna Wiese            F10-12      31/676       25:45    8:39       53:41
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2401  Fred Holtschlag        M40-44     156/561       24:56    8:39       53:41
2402  Marty Moeller          M65-69      11/126       27:17    8:39       53:41
2403  Robert Krzewina        M50-54     165/505       26:05    8:39       53:41
2404  Jack Thompson          M10-12      90/593       27:26    8:39       53:42
2405  Stephanie Lyons        F25-29    110/1015       26:47    8:39       53:42
2406  Caitlyn Thiel          F10-12      32/676       25:30    8:39       53:42
2407  Chad Jensen            M40-44     157/561       27:02    8:39       53:42
2408  Wanda Wanie            F45-49      38/684       26:28    8:39       53:43
2409  Carrie Karcz           F30-34    117/1099       26:50    8:39       53:43
2410  Karen Widas            F45-49      39/684       26:50    8:39       53:43
2411  Nikolaus Karcz         M30-34     226/598       26:50    8:39       53:43
2412  Erik Olsen             M35-39     202/590       26:07    8:39       53:43
2413  Karma Hardy            F50-54      32/601       26:28    8:39       53:43
2414  Christopher Chipman    M19-24     196/417       27:37    8:39       53:43
2415  Danielle Anderla       F25-29    111/1015       25:54    8:39       53:44
2416  Patrick Chipman        M25-29     204/518       27:37    8:39       53:44
2417  Peter Reindl           M45-49     132/481       27:37    8:39       53:44
2418  Shane Alger            M35-39     203/590       25:42    8:39       53:44
2419  Danielle Sherman       F19-24     106/803       26:47    8:39       53:45
2420  Jamie Warren           F25-29    112/1015       25:40    8:39       53:45
2421  Lizet Moreno           F15-18      54/348       26:51    8:40       53:46
2422  Hollie Holtebeck       F35-39     93/1077       27:17    8:40       53:46
2423  Marty Olejniczak       M45-49     133/481       25:18    8:40       53:46
2424  Darla Van Camp         F30-34    118/1099       26:22    8:40       53:46
2425  Nicholas Devine        M35-39     204/590       26:16    8:40       53:46
2426  Hannah Bloxham         F10-12      33/676       27:31    8:40       53:47
2427  Sheila Curtin          F50-54      33/601       26:45    8:40       53:47
2428  Riann Kreiling         F25-29    113/1015       26:45    8:40       53:47
2429  Drew Kirsteatter       M15-18     139/256       27:53    8:40       53:47
2430  Randy Novak            M55-59      96/385       26:20    8:40       53:48
2431  Jolene Kreski          F35-39     94/1077       27:00    8:40       53:48
2432  Josie Hogeland         F10-12      34/676       26:44    8:40       53:48
2433  Paul Vlies             M45-49     134/481       27:06    8:40       53:48
2434  Nicholas Zellner       M13-14      69/227       26:21    8:40       53:48
2435  Abby Reckinger         F30-34    119/1099       27:30    8:40       53:48
2436  Brian Hogeland         M40-44     158/561       26:45    8:40       53:48
2437  Marvin Wilquet         M55-59      97/385       26:45    8:40       53:48
2438  Austin Tosdale         M10-12      91/593       27:14    8:40       53:48
2439  Cole Masiarchin        M10-12      92/593       27:02    8:40       53:48
2440  Charlie Vanden Heuvel  M60-64      30/217       26:54    8:40       53:48
2441  Kurt Pahlow            M50-54     166/505       26:33    8:40       53:49
2442  Teri Haring            F35-39     95/1077       27:00    8:40       53:49
2443  Paige Neumeyer         F13-14      27/271       25:56    8:40       53:49
2444  Madeline Younger       F19-24     107/803       27:56    8:40       53:49
2445  Brody Prill            M10-12      93/593       27:15    8:40       53:49
2446  David Dootson          M40-44     159/561       26:53    8:40       53:49
2447  Susan Gill             F55-59       9/442       26:41    8:40       53:50
2448  Jody Anderson          F40-44      60/833       26:10    8:40       53:50
2449  Robin Ducane           F40-44      61/833       26:09    8:40       53:50
2450  Matt Herrscher         M45-49     135/481       27:11    8:40       53:50
2451  Rylee Maxwell          F19-24     108/803       26:00    8:40       53:50
2452  Ben Klein              M25-29     205/518       26:21    8:40       53:50
2453  Chad Rennie            M40-44     160/561       27:19    8:40       53:51
2454  Riley Glish            M13-14      70/227       25:09    8:40       53:51
2455  Gracie Degroot         F13-14      28/271       26:18    8:40       53:51
2456  Vanessa McCarthy       F25-29    114/1015       26:28    8:40       53:51
2457  Jake Butz              M30-34     227/598       27:20    8:40       53:51
2458  Sarah Nanna            F30-34    120/1099       26:22    8:40       53:52
2459  Zac Dudzik             M19-24     197/417       26:22    8:40       53:52
2460  Scott Hansen           M50-54     167/505       26:51    8:41       53:52
2461  Brad Tosdale           M40-44     161/561       27:03    8:41       53:52
2462  Richard Bayer          M55-59      98/385       26:29    8:41       53:52
2463  Luke Her               M30-34     228/598       26:25    8:41       53:52
2464  Mark Tielens           M50-54     168/505       26:31    8:41       53:52
2465  Mike Hocking           M60-64      31/217       26:24    8:41       53:52
2466  Tom Hoeft              M50-54     169/505       26:40    8:41       53:53
2467  Lace Miller            F30-34    121/1099       28:13    8:41       53:53
2468  Greyson Fezatte        M01-09      18/266       26:51    8:41       53:53
2469  Ellen Brzezinski       F45-49      40/684       27:15    8:41       53:53
2470  Thomas Peters          M60-64      32/217       26:00    8:41       53:53
2471  Jason Schiesl          M30-34     229/598       25:54    8:41       53:53
2472  Emily Myrda            F30-34    122/1099       26:04    8:41       53:53
2473  Ethan Katers           M10-12      94/593       25:52    8:41       53:53
2474  Kelli Adams            F25-29    115/1015       26:05    8:41       53:53
2475  Cole Grabian           M01-09      19/266       26:50    8:41       53:53
2476  Wendy Aaron            F30-34    123/1099       27:33    8:41       53:54
2477  Nicole Whitaker        F30-34    124/1099       27:12    8:41       53:54
2478  Joe Beilke             M60-64      33/217       26:59    8:41       53:54
2479  Sean Macrae            M30-34     230/598       26:39    8:41       53:55
2480  Amy Racine             F40-44      62/833       26:38    8:41       53:55
2481  Holly Dart             F19-24     109/803       27:06    8:41       53:55
2482  Brian Fezatte          M40-44     162/561       26:51    8:41       53:55
2483  Billy Reif             M13-14      71/227       24:33    8:41       53:55
2484  Bailey Bolwerk         F19-24     110/803       26:16    8:41       53:56
2485  Brandon Vong           M30-34     231/598       25:47    8:41       53:56
2486  Alejandra Jauregui     F13-14      29/271       26:40    8:41       53:56
2487  Cody Beyer             M25-29     206/518       26:26    8:41       53:56
2488  Amanda Woulf           F30-34    125/1099       26:35    8:41       53:56
2489  Luke Lamack            M01-09      20/266       27:01    8:41       53:56
2490  William Kugel          M40-44     163/561       26:50    8:41       53:56
2491  Scott Schuette         M45-49     136/481       28:13    8:41       53:56
2492  Danielle Warden        F25-29    116/1015       25:53    8:41       53:57
2493  Gavin Maurer           M13-14      72/227       27:37    8:41       53:57
2494  Mitchell Weycker       M15-18     140/256                8:41       53:57
2495  Danielle Ristow        F25-29    117/1015       26:11    8:41       53:58
2496  Melissa Achten         F40-44      63/833       26:34    8:41       53:58
2497  Dave Brissette         M40-44     164/561       26:34    8:42       53:58
2498  Sherwan Senam          M35-39     205/590       27:27    8:42       53:58
2499  Jessica Stahl          F25-29    118/1015       26:38    8:42       53:58
2500  Ryan Latour            M10-12      95/593       26:20    8:42       53:58
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2501  Abigail Opicka         F19-24     111/803       25:54    8:42       53:58
2502  Rebecca Polzin         F55-59      10/442       26:49    8:42       53:58
2503  Scott Schroeder        M40-44     165/561       26:29    8:42       53:59
2504  Douglas Mittelstaedt   M15-18     141/256       27:53    8:42       53:59
2505  Donald Meyer           M65-69      12/126       26:53    8:42       53:59
2506  Jen Klika              F25-29    119/1015       26:27    8:42       53:59
2507  Steve Aerts            M50-54     170/505       27:08    8:42       53:59
2508  Chase Driessen         M10-12      96/593       28:03    8:42       54:00
2509  Stacy Stecker          F35-39     96/1077       26:34    8:42       54:00
2510  Brittany Schaefer      F19-24     112/803       28:41    8:42       54:00
2511  Steve Klein            M40-44     166/561       26:52    8:42       54:00
2512  Jeremy Beck            M35-39     206/590       27:28    8:42       54:00
2513  Cassie Schoepp         F19-24     113/803       25:50    8:42       54:01
2514  Gail Gustafson         F19-24     114/803       26:54    8:42       54:01
2515  Andrew Zinger          M25-29     207/518       26:00    8:42       54:01
2516  Jennifer Clark         F40-44      64/833       26:37    8:42       54:02
2517  Kelly Wildenberg       F25-29    120/1015       26:45    8:42       54:02
2518  Gary Wildenberg        M55-59      99/385       26:45    8:42       54:02
2519  Matt Nelson            M40-44     167/561       25:31    8:42       54:02
2520  Joe Blume              M55-59     100/385       26:12    8:42       54:02
2521  Scott Thompson         M45-49     137/481       26:17    8:42       54:03
2522  Nate Leinheiser        M13-14      73/227       23:24    8:42       54:03
2523  Emily Haines           F15-18      55/348       26:42    8:42       54:03
2524  Frank Green            M55-59     101/385       26:20    8:42       54:03
2525  Sara Moran             F35-39     97/1077       26:51    8:42       54:04
2526  Michelle Gruszynski    F35-39     98/1077       26:54    8:42       54:04
2527  Cassie Florianschitz   F19-24     115/803       26:26    8:42       54:04
2528  Scott Puyleart         M35-39     207/590       27:06    8:42       54:04
2529  Carter Stebane         M10-12      97/593       28:05    8:43       54:04
2530  Morgan Weuve           F19-24     116/803       26:18    8:43       54:05
2531  Kim Burie              F45-49      41/684       27:04    8:43       54:05
2532  Dana Burich            F45-49      42/684       26:28    8:43       54:05
2533  Michael Miller         M10-12      98/593       27:03    8:43       54:06
2534  Russ Schisel           M45-49     138/481       26:05    8:43       54:06
2535  Michael Hekenberger    M35-39     208/590       26:51    8:43       54:06
2536  Amber Leisgang         F19-24     117/803       26:45    8:43       54:06
2537  Sarah Wallenfang       F19-24     118/803       27:07    8:43       54:06
2538  Grant Thomas           M50-54     171/505       25:57    8:43       54:06
2539  Thomas Katers          M40-44     168/561       25:51    8:43       54:06
2540  Kevin Vanderhoof       M35-39     209/590       27:06    8:43       54:07
2541  Lori Dahlke            F50-54      34/601       26:39    8:43       54:07
2542  Jacob Dugre            M15-18     142/256       26:44    8:43       54:07
2543  Jennifer Dezeeuw       F40-44      65/833       26:37    8:43       54:07
2544  Shawn Vollmer          F35-39     99/1077       27:14    8:43       54:07
2545  Sara Bergsten          F30-34    126/1099       26:37    8:43       54:08
2546  Mark Peterson          M60-64      34/217       26:50    8:43       54:08
2547  Brian Hodgkiss         M40-44     169/561       26:40    8:43       54:08
2548  John Wearing           M30-34     232/598       26:03    8:43       54:08
2549  David Peterson         M45-49     139/481       26:11    8:43       54:08
2550  Jake Hendricks         M10-12      99/593       24:49    8:43       54:08
2551  Bruce Katers           M55-59     102/385       26:40    8:43       54:09
2552  Bob Thut               M60-64      35/217       26:36    8:43       54:09
2553  Christian Derington    M01-09      21/266       26:31    8:43       54:09
2554  Joseph Petska          M19-24     198/417       26:00    8:43       54:09
2555  Chris Tilot            M50-54     172/505       26:48    8:43       54:09
2556  Kevin Jurmu            M55-59     103/385       26:35    8:43       54:09
2557  Danielle Peterson      F30-34    127/1099       26:46    8:43       54:10
2558  Tim Hornberger         M45-49     140/481       27:27    8:43       54:10
2559  Paul Meyer             M55-59     104/385       26:41    8:43       54:10
2560  Jennifer Sabee         F35-39    100/1077       27:24    8:44       54:10
2561  Rebecca Polum          F19-24     119/803       27:16    8:44       54:10
2562  Dave Soeldner          M40-44     170/561       27:00    8:44       54:11
2563  Duke Bobber            M25-29     208/518       25:29    8:44       54:11
2564  Beth Tachick           F30-34    128/1099       26:03    8:44       54:11
2565  Bradley Derington      M35-39     210/590       26:31    8:44       54:12
2566  Erika Berendsen        F35-39    101/1077       27:07    8:44       54:12
2567  Scott Ebel             M35-39     211/590       28:14    8:44       54:12
2568  Beau Babiash           M10-12     100/593       27:14    8:44       54:12
2569  Briana Kudick          F25-29    121/1015       26:48    8:44       54:12
2570  Heather Riehle         F30-34    129/1099       27:00    8:44       54:13
2571  Rama Zenz              F40-44      66/833       26:21    8:44       54:13
2572  Tim Corbin             M35-39     212/590       27:33    8:44       54:13
2573  Heath Miller           M35-39     213/590       27:03    8:44       54:13
2574  Nathan Vanden Hoogen   M10-12     101/593       26:32    8:44       54:13
2575  Jennifer Konschake     F40-44      67/833       26:43    8:44       54:14
2576  Ashley Sixt            F25-29    122/1015       27:03    8:44       54:14
2577  Heather Walker         F30-34    130/1099       26:55    8:44       54:14
2578  Tracy Vandenbusch      F35-39    102/1077       26:06    8:44       54:14
2579  Ashley Riederer        F15-18      56/348       26:02    8:44       54:15
2580  Troy Seehafer          M30-34     233/598       25:41    8:44       54:15
2581  Joshua Goldman         M30-34     234/598       26:44    8:44       54:15
2582  Ann Hessel             F50-54      35/601       27:06    8:44       54:15
2583  Trevor Fabian          M15-18     143/256       26:47    8:44       54:15
2584  Patrick Verbeten       M40-44     171/561       26:47    8:44       54:15
2585  Blake Pahl             M15-18     144/256       26:47    8:44       54:15
2586  Terry Schneider        M50-54     173/505       26:53    8:44       54:15
2587  Michael Englund        M55-59     105/385       30:16    8:44       54:15
2588  Joshua Verbeten        M15-18     145/256       26:47    8:44       54:16
2589  Eric Verhagen          M25-29     209/518       28:21    8:44       54:16
2590  Julie Lamack           F40-44      68/833       27:01    8:44       54:16
2591  Jason Steenbock        M35-39     214/590       26:40    8:44       54:16
2592  Dax Ruplinger          M01-09      22/266       27:28    8:44       54:16
2593  Brad Gendron           M30-34     235/598       26:41    8:45       54:17
2594  Dayne Kramer           F13-14      30/271       27:00    8:45       54:17
2595  Charles Bray           M55-59     106/385       26:22    8:45       54:17
2596  Claire Sipple          F13-14      31/271       27:56    8:45       54:17
2597  Damian Rowland         M50-54     174/505       25:12    8:45       54:17
2598  Michael Pufall         M35-39     215/590       27:08    8:45       54:18
2599  Christian Schommer     M13-14      74/227       27:42    8:45       54:18
2600  Cara Jakubiec          F35-39    103/1077       26:59    8:45       54:18
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2601  Elizabeth Murphy       F10-12      35/676       26:34    8:45       54:19
2602  Jordan Process         F19-24     120/803       26:34    8:45       54:19
2603  Paul Schroder          M45-49     141/481       26:46    8:45       54:19
2604  Jamie Skelton          F25-29    123/1015       26:52    8:45       54:20
2605  Rebekah Sokol          F15-18      57/348       27:05    8:45       54:20
2606  Felicia Debauche       F25-29    124/1015       26:53    8:45       54:21
2607  Eric Jacobson          M30-34     236/598       27:09    8:45       54:21
2608  Douglas Ciha           M19-24     199/417       25:01    8:45       54:21
2609  Tonya Fronk            F19-24     121/803       26:27    8:45       54:21
2610  Masen Powless          M13-14      75/227       25:41    8:45       54:21
2611  Mark Lavalley          M50-54     175/505       25:56    8:45       54:21
2612  Russell Zimmermann     M40-44     172/561       26:18    8:45       54:21
2613  Brittany Kallies-Slack F19-24     122/803       25:56    8:45       54:22
2614  Karina Evans           F25-29    125/1015       25:56    8:45       54:22
2615  Christina Emmerich     F25-29    126/1015       26:55    8:45       54:22
2616  Christian Gregory      M15-18     146/256       25:25    8:45       54:22
2617  Cassandra Hautala      F35-39    104/1077       27:02    8:45       54:23
2618  Dennis Jolly           M25-29     210/518       26:54    8:46       54:23
2619  Nikki Shefchik         F25-29    127/1015       27:03    8:46       54:23
2620  Lindsey Laux           F30-34    131/1099       26:38    8:46       54:24
2621  Jon Vanderpas          M45-49     142/481       26:36    8:46       54:24
2622  Chuck Riley            M60-64      36/217       27:13    8:46       54:24
2623  Daniel Madigan         M55-59     107/385       26:58    8:46       54:25
2624  Scott Martens          M35-39     216/590       26:38    8:46       54:26
2625  Jeremy Balza           M35-39     217/590       26:38    8:46       54:26
2626  Lisa Olson             F45-49      43/684       26:57    8:46       54:26
2627  Jennifer Vandevelde    F25-29    128/1015       25:10    8:46       54:26
2628  Ashley Schugel         F25-29    129/1015       26:54    8:46       54:27
2629  Heather Hodges         F45-49      44/684       26:47    8:46       54:27
2630  George Brownell        M50-54     176/505       26:18    8:46       54:27
2631  Noah Scott             F15-18      58/348       27:36    8:46       54:27
2632  Jesse Samz             M30-34     237/598       27:37    8:46       54:27
2633  Kate Malcore           F35-39    105/1077       27:09    8:46       54:27
2634  Katherine Schmidt      F30-34    132/1099       26:49    8:46       54:27
2635  Matthew Mueller        M19-24     200/417       26:19    8:46       54:28
2636  Adam Otten             M15-18     147/256       27:17    8:46       54:28
2637  Zachary Kranzush       M15-18     148/256       25:46    8:46       54:28
2638  Amanda Otten           F19-24     123/803       27:18    8:46       54:28
2639  Brian Sohrweide        M45-49     143/481       26:57    8:46       54:28
2640  Paul Bilty             M50-54     177/505       27:29    8:46       54:29
2641  Ken Sell               M55-59     108/385       27:21    8:47       54:29
2642  Catherine Lambie       F35-39    106/1077       25:03    8:47       54:29
2643  Cody Dorner            M25-29     211/518       25:19    8:47       54:29
2644  Tyler Dorner           M25-29     212/518       25:18    8:47       54:29
2645  Jackie Murray          F35-39    107/1077       26:51    8:47       54:30
2646  Amanda Couch           F35-39    108/1077       27:24    8:47       54:30
2647  Nicole Nelson          F19-24     124/803       26:38    8:47       54:30
2648  Elizabeth Hermans      F30-34    133/1099       27:24    8:47       54:31
2649  Alex Van Rite          M19-24     201/417       27:03    8:47       54:31
2650  Alan Swatloski         M45-49     144/481       26:51    8:47       54:31
2651  Angie Jansen           F35-39    109/1077       27:09    8:47       54:31
2652  Sean Lacey             M10-12     102/593       25:21    8:47       54:32
2653  Daniel Hafeman         M50-54     178/505       26:04    8:47       54:32
2654  Edmund Quick           M40-44     173/561       28:05    8:47       54:32
2655  Brooklyn Walecka       F10-12      36/676       26:38    8:47       54:32
2656  Kris Roloff            F45-49      45/684       26:40    8:47       54:32
2657  Nancy Bassindale       F55-59      11/442       26:20    8:47       54:32
2658  Christian Zarazua      M10-12     103/593       25:39    8:47       54:32
2659  William Morrow         M30-34     238/598       27:39    8:47       54:33
2660  Megan Marshall         F19-24     125/803       26:32    8:47       54:33
2661  Christopher Deroche    M45-49     145/481       27:02    8:47       54:33
2662  Jon Wech               M35-39     218/590       25:46    8:47       54:33
2663  Mark Rosicky           M50-54     179/505       26:58    8:47       54:34
2664  David Williamson       M50-54     180/505       27:21    8:47       54:34
2665  Aimee Lind             F25-29    130/1015       25:52    8:47       54:34
2666  Kristin Elliott        F35-39    110/1077       27:01    8:47       54:34
2667  Susan Lin              F40-44      69/833       26:17    8:47       54:35
2668  Aaron Bleier           M35-39     219/590       27:20    8:48       54:35
2669  James Anderson         M40-44     174/561       26:31    8:48       54:35
2670  Jennifer Sipple        F45-49      46/684       27:43    8:48       54:35
2671  Gregory Koch           M10-12     104/593       27:44    8:48       54:36
2672  Rebecca Price          F35-39    111/1077       26:31    8:48       54:36
2673  Anne Schmidt           F40-44      70/833       26:36    8:48       54:36
2674  Mitchell Strand        M19-24     202/417       26:35    8:48       54:36
2675  Darryl Holschbach      M50-54     181/505       27:44    8:48       54:36
2676  Malachi Bieker         M10-12     105/593       27:17    8:48       54:37
2677  Michelle Stevens       F40-44      71/833       27:15    8:48       54:37
2678  Olivia Peck            F13-14      32/271       26:51    8:48       54:37
2679  Chris Birke            M25-29     213/518       28:06    8:48       54:37
2680  Wyatt Liebeck          M10-12     106/593       28:36    8:48       54:38
2681  Curt Lefevre           M50-54     182/505       26:42    8:48       54:38
2682  Bruce Kee              M45-49     146/481       27:15    8:48       54:38
2683  Derrick Washington     M35-39     220/590       27:37    8:48       54:38
2684  Mason Zepnick          M01-09      23/266       26:19    8:48       54:39
2685  Ken Otto               M45-49     147/481       26:46    8:48       54:39
2686  Regan Gurung           M40-44     175/561       26:24    8:48       54:39
2687  Karen Trom             F50-54      36/601       26:48    8:48       54:39
2688  Amy Scherwinski        F35-39    112/1077       26:43    8:48       54:39
2689  Kayte Dettman          F25-29    131/1015       26:52    8:48       54:39
2690  Rane Derpinghaus       F40-44      72/833                8:48       54:39
2691  Carrie Babiash         F35-39    113/1077       27:14    8:48       54:39
2692  Gary Peeters           M50-54     183/505       27:00    8:48       54:40
2693  Ali Wittchow           F25-29    132/1015       26:41    8:48       54:40
2694  Sara Suckow            F45-49      47/684       26:22    8:48       54:40
2695  Mindy Williams         F35-39    114/1077       26:59    8:48       54:40
2696  Elizabeth Wilson       F35-39    115/1077       26:49    8:48       54:40
2697  Bruce Tuma             M25-29     214/518       27:14    8:48       54:40
2698  Paul Gazdik            M25-29     215/518       24:29    8:48       54:40
2699  Jake Clark             M15-18     149/256       26:20    8:48       54:40
2700  Jason Krause           M30-34     239/598       27:14    8:48       54:41
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2701  Collin Hansen          M01-09      24/266       27:00    8:48       54:41
2702  Jacob Parins           M10-12     107/593       28:35    8:48       54:41
2703  Marcy Voss             F55-59      12/442       27:12    8:49       54:42
2704  Daisy Schumacher       F25-29    133/1015       26:14    8:49       54:42
2705  Jeff Warren            M45-49     148/481       28:02    8:49       54:42
2706  Troy Wiesner           M25-29     216/518       27:45    8:49       54:42
2707  Brock Depas            M01-09      25/266       27:12    8:49       54:42
2708  Doug Bishop            M40-44     176/561       27:22    8:49       54:42
2709  Philip Robinson        M25-29     217/518       25:58    8:49       54:43
2710  Aaron Depas            M40-44     177/561       27:12    8:49       54:43
2711  Daniel Fochs           M19-24     203/417       26:49    8:49       54:43
2712  Amanda Ronsman         F19-24     126/803       27:04    8:49       54:43
2713  Kaylee Kornowski-Chaud F10-12      37/676       25:48    8:49       54:43
2714  Okho Bohm-Hagedorn     F40-44      73/833       26:38    8:49       54:43
2715  Brock Bolzenthal       M30-34     240/598       26:38    8:49       54:43
2716  Dayna Wolf             F40-44      74/833       27:09    8:49       54:43
2717  Stacie Linzmeier       F35-39    116/1077       27:32    8:49       54:43
2718  Adam Mooren            M30-34     241/598       26:25    8:49       54:43
2719  Chelsee Brawner        F35-39    117/1077       27:13    8:49       54:43
2720  Bill Govek             M45-49     149/481       26:02    8:49       54:44
2721  Matt Gullicksen        M40-44     178/561       27:25    8:49       54:44
2722  Kenneth Heller III     M30-34     242/598       26:39    8:49       54:44
2723  William Paider         M35-39     221/590       25:49    8:49       54:44
2724  Kristin Depouw         F35-39    118/1077       26:58    8:49       54:44
2725  Jane Jerzak            F55-59      13/442       27:23    8:49       54:45
2726  Bryant Buhr            M30-34     243/598       27:53    8:49       54:45
2727  Nichole Frisch         F35-39    119/1077       27:12    8:49       54:45
2728  Jeff Roznowski         M55-59     109/385       26:42    8:49       54:46
2729  Greg Pezl              M50-54     184/505       27:11    8:49       54:46
2730  Aaron Funk             M10-12     108/593       27:19    8:49       54:46
2731  Brad Hansen            M35-39     222/590       26:59    8:49       54:47
2732  Kevin Lien             M35-39     223/590       27:36    8:49       54:47
2733  Pamela Baize           F45-49      48/684       27:23    8:50       54:48
2734  Rita Jones             F50-54      37/601       26:50    8:50       54:48
2735  Tiffany Polzin         F13-14      33/271       27:00    8:50       54:49
2736  Jordan Baierl          M15-18     150/256       25:45    8:50       54:49
2737  John D'Angelo          M35-39     224/590       26:42    8:50       54:49
2738  Richard Deyo           M50-54     185/505       26:54    8:50       54:49
2739  Ryan Ascher            M19-24     204/417       25:42    8:50       54:49
2740  Adam Degroot           M13-14      76/227       26:40    8:50       54:49
2741  Millard Larsen         M60-64      37/217       27:11    8:50       54:49
2742  Matthew Katz           M30-34     244/598       27:41    8:50       54:49
2743  Jason Miller           M40-44     179/561       27:33    8:50       54:50
2744  John Gunderson         M65-69      13/126       26:49    8:50       54:50
2745  Jenny Ruplinger        F35-39    120/1077       27:28    8:50       54:50
2746  Gregory Hughes         M30-34     245/598       28:32    8:50       54:50
2747  Eric Schneider         M30-34     246/598       27:03    8:50       54:51
2748  Theresa Farrell        F50-54      38/601       26:28    8:50       54:51
2749  Jacob Crass            M19-24     205/417       28:16    8:50       54:51
2750  Iryne Ng               F30-34    134/1099       26:56    8:50       54:51
2751  Fabricio Mota          M40-44     180/561       27:30    8:50       54:51
2752  Mike Kaster            M35-39     225/590       25:53    8:50       54:51
2753  Christopher Kozlovsky  M40-44     181/561       27:53    8:50       54:51
2754  Brian Christman        M35-39     226/590       25:50    8:50       54:51
2755  Sarah Neal             F60-64       4/238       27:18    8:50       54:52
2756  Heather Joyal          F30-34    135/1099       26:55    8:50       54:52
2757  Ryan Bills             M30-34     247/598       25:52    8:50       54:52
2758  Lisa Wolfe             F40-44      75/833       26:23    8:50       54:52
2759  Ignacio Ortiz          F19-24     127/803       26:40    8:50       54:52
2760  Sue Steeno             F40-44      76/833       26:44    8:50       54:53
2761  Annie Whalen           F45-49      49/684       27:33    8:50       54:53
2762  Nina Busch             F30-34    136/1099       27:08    8:50       54:53
2763  Shane Deiter           M35-39     227/590       26:20    8:50       54:53
2764  Carrie Twigg           F35-39    121/1077       26:13    8:50       54:53
2765  Brandon Anderson       M13-14      77/227       26:15    8:50       54:53
2766  Richard Leick          M40-44     182/561       27:00    8:50       54:54
2767  Kameron Hayes          M10-12     109/593       25:04    8:51       54:54
2768  Trevor Secor           M10-12     110/593       27:26    8:51       54:54
2769  Jenna Wilke            F25-29    134/1015       27:11    8:51       54:54
2770  Sarah Bleier           F30-34    137/1099       27:19    8:51       54:54
2771  Garett Deiter          M01-09      26/266       26:20    8:51       54:54
2772  Darrell Hansen         M25-29     218/518       25:32    8:51       54:55
2773  Lori Maye              F40-44      77/833       25:48    8:51       54:55
2774  Ryan Flood             M01-09      27/266       25:19    8:51       54:56
2775  Bryan Hunsader         M50-54     186/505       26:25    8:51       54:56
2776  James Stedl            M45-49     150/481       26:22    8:51       54:56
2777  Jamie Hesselink        F35-39    122/1077       27:48    8:51       54:56
2778  Tim Madden             M40-44     183/561       27:16    8:51       54:57
2779  Lisa Trousil           F40-44      78/833       26:46    8:51       54:57
2780  Christian Guevara      M19-24     206/417       28:03    8:51       54:57
2781  Jason Skinkis          M01-09      28/266       28:39    8:51       54:57
2782  Lanette Genskow        F50-54      39/601       26:14    8:51       54:57
2783  Mason Friebel          M19-24     207/417       28:39    8:51       54:58
2784  Eric Arbogast          M30-34     248/598       27:22    8:51       54:58
2785  Alejandro Wolf         M10-12     111/593       27:43    8:51       54:58
2786  Elizabeth Fonferek     F19-24     128/803       27:00    8:51       54:58
2787  Breanna Tlachac        F19-24     129/803       26:49    8:51       54:58
2788  Lance Goette           M35-39     228/590       27:26    8:51       54:58
2789  Valerie Greetan        F35-39    123/1077       27:24    8:51       54:58
2790  Michael Frank          M40-44     184/561       28:04    8:51       54:58
2791  Kelsey Ritter          F19-24     130/803       26:45    8:51       54:59
2792  Tami Will              F30-34    138/1099       27:22    8:51       54:59
2793  Bernie Moen            M40-44     185/561       26:53    8:51       54:59
2794  Mark Rajkovich         M50-54     187/505       27:11    8:51       54:59
2795  Kati Long              F19-24     131/803       27:01    8:51       55:00
2796  Nicholas Fitt          M10-12     112/593       26:35    8:51       55:00
2797  Brigham Bramschreiber  M19-24     208/417       28:04    8:51       55:00
2798  Chad Fitt              M35-39     229/590       26:35    8:51       55:00
2799  Michael Zelzer         M25-29     219/518       27:16    8:51       55:00
2800  Ron Baldini            M65-69      14/126       27:03    8:52       55:00
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2801  Tonya Lauersdorf       F40-44      79/833       26:33    8:52       55:00
2802  Tami Zepnick           F45-49      50/684       27:47    8:52       55:00
2803  Andrew Luepke          M19-24     209/417       28:04    8:52       55:01
2804  Brenda Vigil           F40-44      80/833       26:33    8:52       55:01
2805  Kim Appleton           F45-49      51/684       27:47    8:52       55:01
2806  Hilary Ince            F25-29    135/1015       26:50    8:52       55:01
2807  Chris Brown            M35-39     230/590       28:14    8:52       55:02
2808  Caitlin Kempfert       F19-24     132/803       27:55    8:52       55:02
2809  David Martin           M25-29     220/518       27:32    8:52       55:02
2810  Vinith Poduval         M40-44     186/561       27:17    8:52       55:03
2811  Nicholas Dekeyser      M30-34     249/598       27:21    8:52       55:03
2812  Rachel Hernandez       F25-29    136/1015       27:16    8:52       55:04
2813  Mike Gries             M45-49     151/481       27:27    8:52       55:04
2814  Noah Borlee            M30-34     250/598       26:28    8:52       55:04
2815  Mackenzie Wojta        F25-29    137/1015       26:45    8:52       55:05
2816  Kari Kuehl             F25-29    138/1015       27:41    8:52       55:05
2817  Gaetano Auricchio      M35-39     231/590       27:30    8:52       55:05
2818  Melissa Tuomi          F30-34    139/1099       27:12    8:52       55:05
2819  Lauren Lindsley        F19-24     133/803       27:17    8:52       55:05
2820  Holly Jeskewitz        F35-39    124/1077       27:31    8:52       55:05
2821  Jordan Hardy           M19-24     210/417       27:56    8:52       55:05
2822  Lecia Wardle           F30-34    140/1099       27:31    8:52       55:06
2823  Logan Van Duyse        M10-12     113/593       27:49    8:52       55:06
2824  Brandon Huebner        M40-44     187/561       27:17    8:52       55:06
2825  Peggy George           F55-59      14/442       24:51    8:52       55:06
2826  Jeremy Weller          M10-12     114/593       26:21    8:52       55:06
2827  Paul Patterson         M50-54     188/505       28:07    8:52       55:06
2828  Leila Schiegg          F10-12      38/676       26:53    8:52       55:06
2829  Michael Kuehl          M30-34     251/598       27:42    8:53       55:06
2830  Nathan Sengstock       M25-29     221/518       27:04    8:53       55:07
2831  Amber Johanek          F01-09       5/290       28:10    8:53       55:07
2832  Tony Schiegg           M40-44     188/561       26:53    8:53       55:07
2833  Isaac Dunn             M19-24     211/417       28:01    8:53       55:07
2834  Jerry Conley           M40-44     189/561       26:58    8:53       55:07
2835  Jennifer Schnell       F30-34    141/1099       27:06    8:53       55:07
2836  Clayton Allen          M25-29     222/518       27:59    8:53       55:08
2837  Joe Kellner            M60-64      38/217       27:15    8:53       55:08
2838  Corbin Francisco       M10-12     115/593       26:50    8:53       55:08
2839  Johanna Belongia       F35-39    125/1077       27:31    8:53       55:08
2840  Laney Richmond         F13-14      34/271       25:42    8:53       55:09
2841  Colter Allen           M25-29     223/518       27:59    8:53       55:09
2842  Kathy Kelly            F50-54      40/601       27:09    8:53       55:09
2843  Alice Jordan           F45-49      52/684       27:25    8:53       55:09
2844  Brent Baxter           M30-34     252/598       28:17    8:53       55:09
2845  Rebecka Stelmacher     F45-49      53/684       27:05    8:53       55:10
2846  Gerardo Mercado        M10-12     116/593       24:25    8:53       55:10
2847  Dylan Lindsley         M15-18     151/256       25:45    8:53       55:10
2848  Stacey Schuster        F25-29    139/1015       28:19    8:53       55:10
2849  Felicia Para           F25-29    140/1015       27:32    8:53       55:10
2850  Kelly Van Handel       F19-24     134/803       26:59    8:53       55:11
2851  Laura Peck             F45-49      54/684       27:28    8:53       55:11
2852  Michelle Rodewald      F30-34    142/1099       27:00    8:53       55:11
2853  Kendra Woepse          F25-29    141/1015       27:09    8:53       55:11
2854  Kimberly Kolz          F35-39    126/1077       28:16    8:53       55:11
2855  Todd Krug              M45-49     152/481       27:01    8:53       55:12
2856  Kim Haffner            F35-39    127/1077       27:13    8:53       55:12
2857  Olivia Daane           F01-09       6/290       26:58    8:53       55:12
2858  Michael T Boyle        M55-59     110/385       27:02    8:53       55:12
2859  Ronald Williams        M35-39     232/590       26:41    8:53       55:12
2860  Samuel Richardson      M40-44     190/561       28:50    8:53       55:12
2861  Jordan Smith           M10-12     117/593       26:01    8:53       55:12
2862  Andrea Martin          F50-54      41/601       27:06    8:53       55:12
2863  Maureen Boylan         F50-54      42/601       27:25    8:53       55:12
2864  Brian Decker           M40-44     191/561       25:57    8:54       55:12
2865  Amanda Gloshen         F25-29    142/1015       27:12    8:54       55:13
2866  Eli Oskey              M13-14      78/227       28:12    8:54       55:13
2867  Jody Wagnitz           F40-44      81/833       27:12    8:54       55:13
2868  Eli Faymonville        M13-14      79/227       27:44    8:54       55:14
2869  Rachel Cutlan          F13-14      35/271       27:44    8:54       55:14
2870  Kris Alwin             F40-44      82/833       27:52    8:54       55:14
2871  Maxwell Krueger        M10-12     118/593       26:33    8:54       55:14
2872  Bruce Brooks           M50-54     189/505       27:41    8:54       55:14
2873  Lisa Botsford          F45-49      55/684       27:35    8:54       55:15
2874  Melissa Mrozinski Osgo F40-44      83/833       26:54    8:54       55:15
2875  Rachel Guderyon        F30-34    143/1099       26:18    8:54       55:15
2876  Heather Birr           F25-29    143/1015       27:26    8:54       55:15
2877  Matthew Bieda          M45-49     153/481       26:12    8:54       55:15
2878  Andrea Neuville        F45-49      56/684       27:43    8:54       55:15
2879  Kristy Kokai           F35-39    128/1077       27:43    8:54       55:15
2880  Skye Maguire           F19-24     135/803       26:44    8:54       55:15
2881  Connie Mrotek          F35-39    129/1077       26:15    8:54       55:15
2882  Atticus Cruz           M10-12     119/593       28:09    8:54       55:15
2883  Emily Boettcher        F13-14      36/271       26:05    8:54       55:16
2884  Mike Kempfert          M50-54     190/505       27:55    8:54       55:16
2885  Jenna Fredrick         F25-29    144/1015       27:14    8:54       55:16
2886  Sue Quinette           F45-49      57/684       27:31    8:54       55:17
2887  Cameron Harrison       M45-49     154/481       28:31    8:54       55:17
2888  Angela Eickert         F19-24     136/803       27:53    8:54       55:17
2889  Bernard Christiano     M55-59     111/385       26:59    8:54       55:18
2890  Sam Davis              M13-14      80/227       26:33    8:54       55:18
2891  Lisa Papiernik         F25-29    145/1015       26:52    8:54       55:18
2892  Travis Erath           M10-12     120/593       28:04    8:54       55:18
2893  Paul Labreche Sr       M65-69      15/126       27:09    8:54       55:18
2894  Rosendo Amor           M50-54     191/505       26:48    8:55       55:19
2895  Sarah Vervoren         F30-34    144/1099       26:44    8:55       55:19
2896  Grace Sukowaty         F13-14      37/271       25:47    8:55       55:19
2897  Paul Lund              M19-24     212/417       29:16    8:55       55:19
2898  Richard Jonely         M60-64      39/217       27:08    8:55       55:19
2899  Leslie Jonely          F25-29    146/1015       27:08    8:55       55:20
2900  Dennis Danforth        M55-59     112/385       27:13    8:55       55:20
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2901  Austin Decker          M01-09      29/266       26:42    8:55       55:20
2902  Robert Funk            M40-44     192/561       27:19    8:55       55:20
2903  Ben Strenski           M35-39     233/590       27:11    8:55       55:20
2904  Cathy Polzin           F45-49      58/684       26:43    8:55       55:20
2905  Caleb Umentum          M01-09      30/266       27:56    8:55       55:20
2906  Michelle Willis        F35-39    130/1077       27:10    8:55       55:21
2907  Robert Richter         M50-54     192/505       26:57    8:55       55:21
2908  Melissa Blackburn      F30-34    145/1099       28:27    8:55       55:21
2909  Abi Dequaine           F10-12      39/676       27:55    8:55       55:21
2910  Timothy Glass          M13-14      81/227       26:13    8:55       55:21
2911  Leah Hoffman           F25-29    147/1015       26:53    8:55       55:22
2912  Janelle Forrest        F15-18      59/348       27:45    8:55       55:22
2913  Jeff Hannemann         M35-39     234/590       26:47    8:55       55:22
2914  Mitch Decker           M30-34     253/598       26:42    8:55       55:23
2915  Wick Schmidt           M35-39     235/590       27:29    8:55       55:23
2916  David Palmer           M50-54     193/505       27:12    8:55       55:23
2917  Evan Johnson           M10-12     121/593       26:33    8:55       55:23
2918  Ember Schoenfeld       F35-39    131/1077       27:48    8:55       55:23
2919  Lance Card             M45-49     155/481       27:29    8:55       55:24
2920  Lauren Vater           F35-39    132/1077       27:28    8:55       55:24
2921  Kevin Ziemer           M45-49     156/481       27:55    8:55       55:24
2922  Lori Swick             F35-39    133/1077       27:49    8:55       55:24
2923  Shannon McKinley       F35-39    134/1077       27:13    8:55       55:24
2924  Dustin Laplant         M13-14      82/227       28:04    8:55       55:24
2925  Anne Frea              F30-34    146/1099       27:22    8:55       55:25
2926  Jamie Shallow          M45-49     157/481       27:46    8:56       55:25
2927  Jasmine Wu             F30-34    147/1099       27:16    8:56       55:25
2928  Deanna Rybicki         F35-39    135/1077       27:47    8:56       55:26
2929  Camron Barrette        M13-14      83/227       28:05    8:56       55:26
2930  Eric Conard            M25-29     224/518       26:15    8:56       55:26
2931  Pamela Raymakers       F30-34    148/1099       26:43    8:56       55:26
2932  Steven Le Capitaine    M60-64      40/217       26:36    8:56       55:26
2933  William Staurt         M13-14      84/227       28:05    8:56       55:26
2934  Stefanie Kaderabek     F30-34    149/1099       27:38    8:56       55:27
2935  Clifford Cruz          M40-44     193/561       28:11    8:56       55:27
2936  Mitchell Kaderabek     M10-12     122/593       26:07    8:56       55:27
2937  Jeremy Czech           M30-34     254/598       27:38    8:56       55:27
2938  Mary Carviou           F55-59      15/442       27:10    8:56       55:27
2939  Jessica Jansen         F10-12      40/676       27:20    8:56       55:27
2940  Shantel Martineau      F30-34    150/1099       27:38    8:56       55:27
2941  Amy Grunewald          F45-49      59/684       27:26    8:56       55:27
2942  Sam Wiese              M10-12     123/593       25:48    8:56       55:27
2943  James Kopczynski       M35-39     236/590       26:17    8:56       55:28
2944  Daniel Baxter          M25-29     225/518       27:18    8:56       55:28
2945  Bethany Glinski        F30-34    151/1099       27:45    8:56       55:28
2946  Nicole Kelsey          F30-34    152/1099       27:10    8:56       55:29
2947  Christine Grenier      F55-59      16/442       27:45    8:56       55:29
2948  Alan Kocken            M50-54     194/505       27:09    8:56       55:29
2949  Stephanie Notham       F40-44      84/833       26:53    8:56       55:30
2950  Robert Foster          M55-59     113/385       26:13    8:56       55:30
2951  Matt Notham            M45-49     158/481       26:51    8:56       55:30
2952  Aidan Gretz            M10-12     124/593       26:13    8:56       55:30
2953  Julie Mooney           F35-39    136/1077       28:01    8:56       55:30
2954  Hannah Lamack          F15-18      60/348       26:15    8:56       55:31
2955  Brian Swanson          M40-44     194/561       28:30    8:56       55:31
2956  Christine Backmann     F45-49      60/684       27:57    8:56       55:31
2957  Huw Griffiths          M01-09      31/266       27:31    8:57       55:31
2958  Jacob Zills            M15-18     152/256       26:05    8:57       55:31
2959  Anthony Zima           M30-34     255/598       27:38    8:57       55:31
2960  Nate Andree            M35-39     237/590       28:42    8:57       55:31
2961  Renee Daul             F30-34    153/1099       27:30    8:57       55:31
2962  Eric Enderby           M25-29     226/518       27:29    8:57       55:31
2963  Lynn Gilchrist         F60-64       5/238       27:29    8:57       55:32
2964  Malana Gehrke          F19-24     137/803       26:47    8:57       55:32
2965  Joe Enderby            M50-54     195/505       27:29    8:57       55:32
2966  Angela Ullmer          F25-29    148/1015       27:31    8:57       55:32
2967  Ryan Fecteau           M30-34     256/598       27:12    8:57       55:33
2968  Francis O'Sorno        M50-54     196/505       27:43    8:57       55:33
2969  Cathy Glinski          F30-34    154/1099       27:15    8:57       55:33
2970  Andy Vogt              M35-39     238/590       27:39    8:57       55:33
2971  Maggie Degroot         F25-29    149/1015       27:18    8:57       55:34
2972  Autumn Legrave         F15-18      61/348       26:42    8:57       55:34
2973  Kevin Weigman          M55-59     114/385       27:43    8:57       55:34
2974  Kristopher Wright      M35-39     239/590       28:01    8:57       55:34
2975  Louis Szczepanski      M50-54     197/505       25:33    8:57       55:34
2976  Rick Peeters           M55-59     115/385       27:33    8:57       55:34
2977  Robyn Coleman          F35-39    137/1077       28:01    8:57       55:34
2978  Clemet Hofman          M25-29     227/518       28:40    8:57       55:34
2979  Steven Hansen          M50-54     198/505       27:24    8:57       55:34
2980  Luke Shallow           M13-14      85/227       27:47    8:57       55:34
2981  Brent Jensen           M50-54     199/505       27:12    8:57       55:35
2982  Shannon Nolan          F19-24     138/803       27:12    8:57       55:35
2983  Carrie Meier           F35-39    138/1077       26:47    8:57       55:35
2984  Jim Lorenz             M45-49     159/481       27:55    8:57       55:35
2985  Kylee Stelzer          F10-12      41/676       27:39    8:57       55:35
2986  Aaron Minino           M10-12     125/593       27:21    8:57       55:35
2987  Brianna Beerntsen      F25-29    150/1015       26:57    8:57       55:35
2988  Amanda Playter         F19-24     139/803       27:55    8:57       55:36
2989  Connie Elbe            F35-39    139/1077       27:39    8:57       55:36
2990  John Opichka           M55-59     116/385       27:13    8:57       55:36
2991  Kyle Kleist            M35-39     240/590       26:46    8:57       55:36
2992  Logan Micke            M10-12     126/593       27:22    8:57       55:36
2993  Kyle Malach            M19-24     213/417       26:01    8:57       55:36
2994  Jeffrey Hermsen        M30-34     257/598       27:30    8:57       55:36
2995  Brielle Opichka        F13-14      38/271       27:13    8:57       55:36
2996  John Klein             M40-44     195/561       26:38    8:57       55:36
2997  Kelly Corbeille Young  F40-44      85/833       26:51    8:57       55:36
2998  Mary Vandermause       F35-39    140/1077       27:55    8:57       55:36
2999  Hannah Klein           F10-12      42/676       26:38    8:57       55:37
3000  Megan Vandermause      F10-12      43/676       27:56    8:57       55:37
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3001  Abigail Schott         F13-14      39/271       27:29    8:57       55:37
3002  Brad Mouw              M35-39     241/590       27:32    8:57       55:37
3003  Ashley Verheyen        F19-24     140/803       27:17    8:58       55:37
3004  Jonah Lenss            M35-39     242/590       27:12    8:58       55:37
3005  Rebekah Nier           F15-18      62/348       27:21    8:58       55:38
3006  Kristel Van Gheem      F25-29    151/1015       27:21    8:58       55:38
3007  Patrick Kennedy        M10-12     127/593       27:39    8:58       55:38
3008  Steven Lacy            M25-29     228/518       29:41    8:58       55:38
3009  Jack Dessart           M13-14      86/227       27:45    8:58       55:38
3010  Phanat Lor             M25-29     229/518       26:57    8:58       55:38
3011  Martin Fisher          M65-69      16/126       27:03    8:58       55:38
3012  Tom Sendelbach         M55-59     117/385       26:58    8:58       55:38
3013  Katie Nelson           F19-24     141/803       27:26    8:58       55:39
3014  Joseph Kluck           M19-24     214/417       27:56    8:58       55:39
3015  Phil Biwan             M55-59     118/385       27:30    8:58       55:39
3016  Allison Sudol          F35-39    141/1077       28:08    8:58       55:40
3017  Carey Schmid           F35-39    142/1077       28:12    8:58       55:40
3018  Matt Baugnet           M40-44     196/561       27:50    8:58       55:40
3019  Jenny Baugnet          F35-39    143/1077       27:50    8:58       55:40
3020  Kaylie Branstrom       F13-14      40/271       27:34    8:58       55:40
3021  Colleen Walgurski      F45-49      61/684       26:59    8:58       55:40
3022  Mary Gretzinger        F55-59      17/442       27:00    8:58       55:40
3023  Nikki Giese            F45-49      62/684       28:11    8:58       55:41
3024  Dan Merten             M50-54     200/505       27:36    8:58       55:41
3025  Patrick Culligan       M65-69      17/126       27:18    8:58       55:41
3026  Aj Courchaine          M01-09      32/266       27:31    8:58       55:41
3027  Tammy Johnson          F30-34    155/1099       27:52    8:58       55:41
3028  Elizabeth Cavil        F30-34    156/1099       27:03    8:58       55:41
3029  Clarissa Winney        F25-29    152/1015       27:41    8:58       55:41
3030  Payton Kohnle          M10-12     128/593       27:36    8:58       55:41
3031  Brad Pirlot            M40-44     197/561       27:30    8:58       55:41
3032  Eli Roskom             M10-12     129/593       27:52    8:58       55:41
3033  Sarah Schwiesow        F45-49      63/684       27:04    8:58       55:41
3034  Kalista Arendt         F13-14      41/271       28:04    8:58       55:42
3035  Nathan Scholz          M35-39     243/590       27:40    8:58       55:42
3036  Jeremy Johnson         M30-34     258/598       27:52    8:58       55:42
3037  Stacey Mangin          F35-39    144/1077       26:47    8:58       55:42
3038  Ann Miller             F19-24     142/803       28:28    8:58       55:42
3039  Deborah Ernst          F45-49      64/684       27:04    8:58       55:42
3040  Lisa Truttman          F45-49      65/684       27:07    8:58       55:42
3041  Simon Witcpalek        M10-12     130/593       26:19    8:58       55:42
3042  Chelsea Dax            F10-12      44/676       27:57    8:58       55:42
3043  Claire Kohnle          F10-12      45/676       27:58    8:58       55:42
3044  Anthony Anderson       M45-49     160/481       27:39    8:58       55:42
3045  Matt Hardrath          M30-34     259/598       27:16    8:58       55:42
3046  Louis Jaecks           M19-24     215/417       26:21    8:58       55:42
3047  Karin Fhlug            F25-29    153/1015       27:19    8:59       55:44
3048  Keith Greatens         M45-49     161/481       27:11    8:59       55:44
3049  David Deprey           M45-49     162/481       27:26    8:59       55:44
3050  Jan Wilke              F50-54      43/601       27:49    8:59       55:44
3051  Joseph Hiland          M25-29     230/518       26:21    8:59       55:44
3052  Wyatt Quintanilla      M10-12     131/593       26:18    8:59       55:44
3053  Myles Jensen           M10-12     132/593       27:14    8:59       55:44
3054  Susan Brusky           F25-29    154/1015       27:41    8:59       55:45
3055  Tina Smith             F35-39    145/1077       27:51    8:59       55:45
3056  Eric Bunnell           M35-39     244/590       27:57    8:59       55:45
3057  Gil Haight             M55-59     119/385       27:27    8:59       55:45
3058  Kathryn Maas           F35-39    146/1077       27:34    8:59       55:45
3059  Paige Kudlik           F19-24     143/803       26:50    8:59       55:46
3060  Andrew Johnson         M15-18     153/256       26:50    8:59       55:46
3061  Nathan Malotky         M01-09      33/266       28:47    8:59       55:46
3062  Jill Greunke           F35-39    147/1077       27:49    8:59       55:46
3063  Tracy Sundstrom        F40-44      86/833       27:12    8:59       55:46
3064  Dave Rienow Jr         M30-34     260/598       28:11    8:59       55:47
3065  James Smith            M55-59     120/385       26:41    8:59       55:47
3066  Alyssa Hangartner      F19-24     144/803       27:10    8:59       55:47
3067  Ben Laluzerne          M13-14      87/227       30:24    8:59       55:47
3068  Sebastian Guo          M13-14      88/227       27:23    8:59       55:48
3069  Matt Lyons             M30-34     261/598       26:48    8:59       55:48
3070  Melissa Menne          F19-24     145/803       27:39    8:59       55:48
3071  Brooke Evnestad        F19-24     146/803       27:25    8:59       55:48
3072  Brad Murphy            M13-14      89/227       27:36    8:59       55:48
3073  Brad Leonhardt         M50-54     201/505       28:02    8:59       55:48
3074  Michael Fameree        M35-39     245/590       26:52    8:59       55:48
3075  Bryce Vanhemelryk      M10-12     133/593       27:29    8:59       55:48
3076  Andy Malotky           M45-49     163/481       28:46    8:59       55:48
3077  Cody Sieracki          M19-24     216/417       28:09    8:59       55:49
3078  Michelle Ratchman      F35-39    148/1077       27:24    8:59       55:49
3079  Missy Hardwick         F40-44      87/833       27:54    8:59       55:49
3080  Renee Gratz            F25-29    155/1015       27:38    8:59       55:49
3081  Aled Griffiths         M10-12     134/593       27:31    8:59       55:49
3082  Aaron Orr              M25-29     231/518       27:09    8:59       55:49
3083  Chuck Mott             M55-59     121/385       27:37    9:00       55:50
3084  Laura King             F40-44      88/833       27:52    9:00       55:50
3085  Todd Breitenfeldt      M40-44     198/561       27:00    9:00       55:50
3086  Megan Schettl          F25-29    156/1015       28:24    9:00       55:51
3087  Erin Peterson          F19-24     147/803       26:43    9:00       55:51
3088  Matt Dufek             M25-29     232/518       29:22    9:00       55:51
3089  Dani Biersteker        F25-29    157/1015       26:10    9:00       55:52
3090  Kyle Bellin            M40-44     199/561       27:30    9:00       55:52
3091  Jason Busch            M35-39     246/590       27:49    9:00       55:53
3092  Zach Rice              M19-24     217/417       29:40    9:00       55:53
3093  Ashley Freeman         F19-24     148/803       27:22    9:00       55:53
3094  Ella Perry             F13-14      42/271       27:57    9:00       55:53
3095  Sean Hooyman           M10-12     135/593       27:00    9:00       55:54
3096  Suzanne Jansky         F35-39    149/1077       26:58    9:00       55:54
3097  Emily Zeman            F19-24     149/803       26:21    9:00       55:54
3098  Bob Whitefield         M60-64      41/217       27:23    9:00       55:54
3099  Seth Johnston          M30-34     262/598       27:27    9:00       55:54
3100  Erin Gray              F30-34    157/1099       26:29    9:00       55:54
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3101  Jason Drab             M35-39     247/590       28:10    9:00       55:54
3102  Bill Gustafson         M55-59     122/385       27:49    9:00       55:54
3103  Trevor Konkle          M15-18     154/256       27:04    9:00       55:55
3104  Brittany Sheahan       F15-18      63/348       27:04    9:00       55:55
3105  Mike Neville           M35-39     248/590       27:39    9:00       55:55
3106  Justin Straw           M19-24     218/417       27:18    9:00       55:55
3107  Christine McGurk       F50-54      44/601       27:54    9:00       55:56
3108  Jason Viestenz         M35-39     249/590       28:17    9:00       55:56
3109  Sarah Malooly          F40-44      89/833       26:32    9:01       55:56
3110  Blair Tilkens          F19-24     150/803       25:42    9:01       55:56
3111  Becky Seidl            F19-24     151/803       26:50    9:01       55:57
3112  Einer Martinez         M19-24     219/417       26:50    9:01       55:57
3113  Tyler Liptack          M25-29     233/518       25:57    9:01       55:57
3114  Sara Meiers            F35-39    150/1077       27:45    9:01       55:57
3115  Scott Beyer            M40-44     200/561       27:28    9:01       55:58
3116  Melissa Enderby        F25-29    158/1015       26:57    9:01       55:58
3117  Katrina Wojciechowski  F25-29    159/1015       27:19    9:01       55:58
3118  Jason Thao             M15-18     155/256       27:10    9:01       55:58
3119  Rebecca Beaudoin       F45-49      66/684       27:12    9:01       55:59
3120  David Marach           M35-39     250/590       31:01    9:01       55:59
3121  Maria Sanchez          F45-49      67/684       26:57    9:01       55:59
3122  Thomas Willecke        M25-29     234/518       27:06    9:01       55:59
3123  Michael Safford        M25-29     235/518       27:38    9:01       55:59
3124  Sam Mehlberg           M10-12     136/593       28:01    9:01       56:00
3125  George Decota          M50-54     202/505       26:59    9:01       56:00
3126  Chad Mehlberg          M40-44     201/561       28:01    9:01       56:00
3127  Stephanie Boylan       F19-24     152/803       27:45    9:01       56:00
3128  Todd Kane              M30-34     263/598       27:15    9:01       56:00
3129  Michael Hanson         M25-29     236/518       27:35    9:01       56:00
3130  Paul Behrendt          M40-44     202/561       27:40    9:01       56:00
3131  Mark Reimer            M50-54     203/505       27:56    9:01       56:00
3132  Tanna Hanson           F25-29    160/1015       27:36    9:01       56:01
3133  Robert Guesnon         M15-18     156/256       26:37    9:01       56:01
3134  Gregg Schumacher       M40-44     203/561       26:28    9:01       56:01
3135  Amy Behrendt           F35-39    151/1077       27:32    9:01       56:01
3136  Megan Calmes           F25-29    161/1015       27:13    9:01       56:01
3137  Tracy Hafeman          F30-34    158/1099       27:32    9:01       56:01
3138  Mariah Luedtke         F30-34    159/1099       27:47    9:01       56:01
3139  Bradley Faucette       M19-24     220/417       27:46    9:01       56:01
3140  Kari Schairer          F25-29    162/1015       27:56    9:01       56:02
3141  Terri Olsen            F35-39    152/1077       27:48    9:02       56:02
3142  Kelly Anderson         F30-34    160/1099       28:01    9:02       56:03
3143  Amelia Rice            F10-12      46/676       28:26    9:02       56:03
3144  Justin Kovac           M25-29     237/518       28:22    9:02       56:03
3145  Mike Mleziva           M45-49     164/481       26:59    9:02       56:04
3146  Christa Westenberger   F25-29    163/1015       28:29    9:02       56:05
3147  Kent Heberling         M25-29     238/518       27:46    9:02       56:05
3148  Laura Hulback          F30-34    161/1099       27:41    9:02       56:05
3149  Kayla Renard           F13-14      43/271       28:13    9:02       56:05
3150  Stephanie Klein        F19-24     153/803       27:15    9:02       56:06
3151  Todd Boivin            M45-49     165/481       27:23    9:02       56:06
3152  Mike Kowalczyk         M45-49     166/481       27:49    9:02       56:06
3153  Kaylee Kowalczyk       F10-12      47/676       27:50    9:02       56:06
3154  Elizabeth Jerow        F25-29    164/1015       27:47    9:02       56:06
3155  Josh Mulloy            M35-39     251/590       28:52    9:02       56:06
3156  Dennis Laurent         M60-64      42/217       27:12    9:02       56:06
3157  Tim Turek              M10-12     137/593       28:18    9:02       56:06
3158  Sarah Smith            F19-24     154/803       27:43    9:02       56:06
3159  Daniel Thompson        M50-54     204/505       28:44    9:02       56:07
3160  Terri Herbel           F40-44      90/833       26:38    9:02       56:07
3161  Sean Bardouche         M35-39     252/590       27:08    9:02       56:08
3162  Jennifer Luebeck       F40-44      91/833       28:10    9:02       56:08
3163  Tiffany Thompson       F40-44      92/833       28:46    9:02       56:08
3164  Dan Knox               M55-59     123/385       27:34    9:02       56:08
3165  Shane Rietz            M35-39     253/590       27:33    9:02       56:08
3166  Michael Dohm           M45-49     167/481       27:57    9:03       56:08
3167  Jackie Kohlhagen       F50-54      45/601       27:15    9:03       56:09
3168  Jacob Delfosse         M19-24     221/417       27:02    9:03       56:09
3169  Stephanie Mleziva      F19-24     155/803       27:58    9:03       56:09
3170  Jim Turek              M45-49     168/481       28:18    9:03       56:09
3171  Jennifer Wenninger     F25-29    165/1015       27:03    9:03       56:10
3172  Beth Cheslock          F40-44      93/833       27:59    9:03       56:10
3173  Nicholas Lawler        M13-14      90/227       25:42    9:03       56:10
3174  Andrea Smith           F30-34    162/1099       27:21    9:03       56:10
3175  Laura Kowols           F25-29    166/1015       28:28    9:03       56:10
3176  Robert Smith           M50-54     205/505       27:28    9:03       56:11
3177  Chloe Ellis            F13-14      44/271       27:37    9:03       56:11
3178  Jolene Cherney         F50-54      46/601       27:34    9:03       56:11
3179  Donna Mleziva          F30-34    163/1099       27:00    9:03       56:11
3180  Bobbi Robertson        F40-44      94/833       28:03    9:03       56:11
3181  Sandra McNeill         F19-24     156/803       27:58    9:03       56:12
3182  Kyle Barr              M10-12     138/593       27:33    9:03       56:12
3183  Tara Hess              F25-29    167/1015       28:22    9:03       56:12
3184  Michele Stumpf         F50-54      47/601       27:00    9:03       56:13
3185  Kara MacNeil           F30-34    164/1099       27:24    9:03       56:13
3186  Allen L. Steeno        M55-59     124/385       26:48    9:03       56:13
3187  Scott Schanhofer       M45-49     169/481       28:08    9:03       56:13
3188  Ben Nantell            M19-24     222/417       26:46    9:03       56:13
3189  Michael Henk           M30-34     264/598       28:29    9:03       56:13
3190  Ryan Treml             M35-39     254/590       27:42    9:03       56:13
3191  Jonathan Hardy         M30-34     265/598       28:43    9:03       56:13
3192  Angie Bodenheimer      F35-39    153/1077       26:37    9:03       56:13
3193  Michelle Maxfield      F35-39    154/1077       27:42    9:03       56:14
3194  Caitlyn Reinhard       F10-12      48/676       26:45    9:03       56:14
3195  Kevin Dunford          M19-24     223/417       29:26    9:03       56:14
3196  Jeff Heyrman           M35-39     255/590       26:49    9:03       56:14
3197  Marie Salmon           F19-24     157/803       29:26    9:03       56:14
3198  Ryan Schanhofer        M35-39     256/590       28:08    9:03       56:14
3199  Brandon Werner         M25-29     239/518       28:04    9:03       56:14
3200  Jake Miller            M19-24     224/417       27:08    9:03       56:14
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3201  Gwendelin Salmon       F15-18      64/348       29:26    9:03       56:14
3202  Wade Kosmal            M40-44     204/561       27:31    9:04       56:15
3203  Nick Prachel           M25-29     240/518       27:01    9:04       56:16
3204  Michelle Beaudo        F35-39    155/1077       27:24    9:04       56:16
3205  Zack Haller            M15-18     157/256       27:05    9:04       56:16
3206  Hanna Kopczynski       F15-18      65/348       27:02    9:04       56:16
3207  Richard Harrison       M50-54     206/505       27:08    9:04       56:16
3208  Alicen Menor           F30-34    165/1099       29:10    9:04       56:16
3209  Kenzie Niespodzany     F13-14      45/271       28:50    9:04       56:17
3210  Jessica Vandenhouten   F35-39    156/1077       28:38    9:04       56:17
3211  Phillip Balch          M10-12     139/593       26:37    9:04       56:17
3212  Krystal Galske         F01-09       7/290       28:55    9:04       56:17
3213  Cj Krueger             M30-34     266/598       28:38    9:04       56:17
3214  Stephanie Frievalt     F35-39    157/1077       27:50    9:04       56:17
3215  Jeff Niemann           M50-54     207/505       28:07    9:04       56:17
3216  Heather Beyersdorf     F30-34    166/1099       28:25    9:04       56:17
3217  Ryan Herald            M25-29     241/518                9:04       56:17
3218  Ida Umentum            F40-44      95/833       27:55    9:04       56:18
3219  Scott Nelson           M40-44     205/561       26:13    9:04       56:18
3220  Kevin King             M55-59     125/385       27:56    9:04       56:18
3221  Jay McKeefry           M40-44     206/561       28:12    9:04       56:18
3222  Jordan Dockter         M25-29     242/518       27:52    9:04       56:18
3223  Beau Felmer            F10-12      49/676       26:00    9:04       56:18
3224  Carol Legate           F50-54      48/601       27:44    9:04       56:18
3225  Christopher Quigley    M45-49     170/481       27:31    9:04       56:19
3226  Andrea Zahn            F19-24     158/803       27:33    9:04       56:19
3227  Kylie Legate           F15-18      66/348       27:44    9:04       56:19
3228  Jenny Curran           F25-29    168/1015       27:52    9:04       56:19
3229  Greg Koetter           M30-34     267/598       28:05    9:04       56:20
3230  Angel Remter           F45-49      68/684       28:02    9:04       56:20
3231  Al Cheslock            M30-34     268/598       26:22    9:04       56:20
3232  Jamie Smith            M25-29     243/518       27:42    9:04       56:20
3233  Susan Rosner           F30-34    167/1099       27:11    9:04       56:20
3234  Callan Budinger        M10-12     140/593       26:46    9:04       56:20
3235  Julie Fuller           F19-24     159/803       27:33    9:04       56:20
3236  Jade Ricker            F10-12      50/676       28:14    9:04       56:21
3237  Timothy Short          M50-54     208/505       28:15    9:05       56:21
3238  Jamie Adamski          F25-29    169/1015       27:16    9:05       56:21
3239  Stacie Zdroik          F35-39    158/1077       27:43    9:05       56:21
3240  Linda Mettelka         F50-54      49/601       27:57    9:05       56:22
3241  Amy Mittag             F40-44      96/833       29:05    9:05       56:22
3242  John Fritz             M30-34     269/598       27:29    9:05       56:22
3243  Adam Mleziva           M30-34     270/598       26:38    9:05       56:22
3244  Brock McMullen         M19-24     225/417       26:20    9:05       56:23
3245  Victoria Lefevre       F25-29    170/1015       27:34    9:05       56:23
3246  Ryan Riley             M13-14      91/227       29:36    9:05       56:23
3247  Steve Eis              M50-54     209/505       27:58    9:05       56:23
3248  Mason Jauquet          M15-18     158/256       26:40    9:05       56:23
3249  Jaceson Hauser         M35-39     257/590       27:02    9:05       56:24
3250  Tanner Edmonds         M15-18     159/256       26:43    9:05       56:24
3251  Samantha Zastrow       F19-24     160/803       28:30    9:05       56:24
3252  Kaitlyn Hintz          F19-24     161/803       26:10    9:05       56:24
3253  Alexia Lorenz          F19-24     162/803       27:55    9:05       56:24
3254  Gary Knoke             M75-79        1/16       27:33    9:05       56:24
3255  Megan Mirsberger       F25-29    171/1015       28:39    9:05       56:24
3256  Sadie Zill             F30-34    168/1099       28:14    9:05       56:25
3257  Noa Zahn               M10-12     141/593       27:11    9:05       56:25
3258  Rachel Socha           F30-34    169/1099       28:55    9:05       56:25
3259  Lindsay Hall           F25-29    172/1015       28:12    9:05       56:25
3260  Max Wendt              M10-12     142/593       27:04    9:05       56:25
3261  Leonard Socha          M35-39     258/590       28:55    9:05       56:25
3262  Ashley Verbeten        F25-29    173/1015       28:42    9:05       56:26
3263  Gina Wotruba           F30-34    170/1099       27:42    9:05       56:26
3264  Heidi Martin           F40-44      97/833       27:36    9:05       56:26
3265  Greg Krumholz          M65-69      18/126       28:10    9:05       56:26
3266  Louis Ledvina          M55-59     126/385       28:03    9:05       56:26
3267  John Kimble            M55-59     127/385       26:06    9:05       56:27
3268  Alex Gellin            M10-12     143/593       27:01    9:05       56:27
3269  Jason Jacobs           M35-39     259/590       28:07    9:06       56:27
3270  Chelsea Nigbur         F19-24     163/803       28:00    9:06       56:27
3271  Jake Vandehei          M25-29     244/518       29:26    9:06       56:28
3272  Jean Levash            F50-54      50/601       27:36    9:06       56:28
3273  Dawn Jindra            F35-39    159/1077       27:36    9:06       56:28
3274  Bob Egerer             M45-49     171/481       26:21    9:06       56:28
3275  Katie Justman          F35-39    160/1077       27:10    9:06       56:29
3276  Jeffrey Schuurmans     M19-24     226/417       26:05    9:06       56:29
3277  Tyler Verhagen         M19-24     227/417       28:34    9:06       56:29
3278  Caleb Lally            M13-14      92/227       27:29    9:06       56:30
3279  Hallie Dellise         F10-12      51/676       28:13    9:06       56:30
3280  Wes Kornowske          M30-34     271/598       27:01    9:06       56:30
3281  Adam Van De Ven        M25-29     245/518       27:15    9:06       56:30
3282  Paul Provot            M50-54     210/505       27:22    9:06       56:30
3283  Mathew Schultz         M15-18     160/256       26:40    9:06       56:30
3284  Jennifer Mulloy        F30-34    171/1099       28:52    9:06       56:31
3285  Wendy Lipinski         F35-39    161/1077       28:04    9:06       56:31
3286  Emily Gerrits          F19-24     164/803       26:32    9:06       56:31
3287  Lisa Dickenshied       F45-49      69/684       27:44    9:06       56:31
3288  Jeff Thiel             M25-29     246/518       29:23    9:06       56:31
3289  Christy Abing          F40-44      98/833       27:43    9:06       56:32
3290  Allan Leurquin         M60-64      43/217       28:31    9:06       56:32
3291  Mary Anne Lampereur    F45-49      70/684       28:07    9:06       56:32
3292  Tina Eul               F55-59      18/442       27:38    9:06       56:32
3293  Tracy Brabant          F40-44      99/833       28:09    9:06       56:32
3294  Brian Chevalier        M35-39     260/590       27:09    9:06       56:32
3295  Laurie Engler          F40-44     100/833       28:12    9:06       56:32
3296  Megan Gauthier         F19-24     165/803       27:19    9:06       56:32
3297  Chad Goetsch           M30-34     272/598       28:58    9:06       56:32
3298  Tyler Livingston       M10-12     144/593       28:26    9:06       56:33
3299  Brittney Dessart       F19-24     166/803       27:31    9:06       56:33
3300  Jill Madden            F35-39    162/1077       27:12    9:06       56:33
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3301  Caitlin Neinas         F25-29    174/1015       28:34    9:06       56:33
3302  Greg Vine              M45-49     172/481       28:19    9:06       56:33
3303  Lori Reeths            F35-39    163/1077       29:12    9:06       56:33
3304  Linsey Rogala          F25-29    175/1015       27:53    9:06       56:33
3305  Sheila Mak             F50-54      51/601       28:01    9:06       56:33
3306  Bill Engler            M40-44     207/561       28:13    9:06       56:33
3307  Colin McMahon          M01-09      34/266       28:26    9:07       56:33
3308  Mike Barlow            M40-44     208/561       27:05    9:07       56:33
3309  Jacob Borley           M25-29     247/518       28:59    9:07       56:33
3310  Pierce Huebner         M10-12     145/593       26:51    9:07       56:33
3311  Amy McMahon            F35-39    164/1077       28:26    9:07       56:34
3312  Calvin Wery            M01-09      35/266       28:19    9:07       56:34
3313  Jacqueline Wing        F25-29    176/1015       28:47    9:07       56:34
3314  Jesse Scheer           M19-24     228/417       25:19    9:07       56:34
3315  Sheldon Wing           M30-34     273/598       28:47    9:07       56:34
3316  Eva Powless            F30-34    172/1099       28:52    9:07       56:35
3317  Lori Romanek           F50-54      52/601       28:08    9:07       56:35
3318  Tim Felmer             M45-49     173/481       26:00    9:07       56:35
3319  Alexander Rohr         F10-12      52/676       28:37    9:07       56:36
3320  Janet Sosnosky         F30-34    173/1099       28:07    9:07       56:36
3321  Adam Schettl           M25-29     248/518       27:10    9:07       56:36
3322  Cooper Polczinski      M10-12     146/593       26:32    9:07       56:36
3323  Katie Stegeman         F15-18      67/348       28:57    9:07       56:36
3324  Michelle Richardson    F45-49      71/684       27:36    9:07       56:37
3325  Chuck Barnowsky        M50-54     211/505       27:36    9:07       56:37
3326  Jim Wilson             M50-54     212/505       27:51    9:07       56:37
3327  Kevin Hujet            M45-49     174/481       28:09    9:07       56:37
3328  Kyle Conard            M10-12     147/593       27:11    9:07       56:37
3329  Erika Nowak            F13-14      46/271       26:11    9:07       56:38
3330  Abbi Moen              F10-12      53/676       26:48    9:07       56:38
3331  Troy Devoe             M30-34     274/598       27:12    9:07       56:38
3332  Jack Drake             M15-18     161/256       28:34    9:07       56:38
3333  Judy Punke             F60-64       6/238       27:20    9:07       56:38
3334  Liz Resch              F25-29    177/1015       27:51    9:07       56:39
3335  Kelly Gitter           F50-54      53/601       27:41    9:07       56:39
3336  Anna Calaway           F15-18      68/348       28:05    9:07       56:39
3337  Michael Meives         M45-49     175/481       27:31    9:07       56:39
3338  Cindy Vernosh          F55-59      19/442       27:34    9:08       56:40
3339  Tony Migas             M30-34     275/598       28:50    9:08       56:40
3340  Meghann O'Connor       F25-29    178/1015       28:51    9:08       56:40
3341  Eleazar Alcantar       M30-34     276/598       25:58    9:08       56:40
3342  Mark Weber             M45-49     176/481       27:35    9:08       56:40
3343  Katie Thomson          F30-34    174/1099       27:35    9:08       56:40
3344  Will Ernst             M10-12     148/593       28:19    9:08       56:41
3345  Chris McCormick        M40-44     209/561       27:51    9:08       56:41
3346  Corey Earl             M40-44     210/561       28:53    9:08       56:41
3347  Molly Jasicki          F40-44     101/833       27:56    9:08       56:41
3348  Bernie Mollet          M50-54     213/505       27:47    9:08       56:41
3349  Terri Bugni            F40-44     102/833       28:12    9:08       56:42
3350  Sarah Langjahr         F35-39    165/1077       28:03    9:08       56:42
3351  Mike Charles           M60-64      44/217       28:03    9:08       56:42
3352  Dana Fameree           F35-39    166/1077       28:17    9:08       56:42
3353  Megan Popkey           F35-39    167/1077       28:39    9:08       56:43
3354  Brandon Hengel         M25-29     249/518       29:00    9:08       56:43
3355  Mark Hunter            M40-44     211/561       28:39    9:08       56:43
3356  Ashley Van Rens        F10-12      54/676       26:18    9:08       56:43
3357  Sara Galliher          F25-29    179/1015       27:48    9:08       56:43
3358  Jackie Marciulionis    F30-34    175/1099       28:10    9:08       56:43
3359  Adam Marciulionis      M30-34     277/598       28:10    9:08       56:43
3360  Josh Galliher          M25-29     250/518       27:21    9:08       56:43
3361  Joseph Torres          M25-29     251/518       28:51    9:08       56:43
3362  Owen Riordan           M10-12     149/593       27:44    9:08       56:44
3363  Jenna Gitter           F19-24     167/803       27:41    9:08       56:44
3364  Kim Dohm               F45-49      72/684       27:56    9:08       56:44
3365  Michele Rueth          F40-44     103/833       28:00    9:08       56:44
3366  Ben Cherney            M13-14      93/227       27:55    9:08       56:44
3367  Nicole Weir            F30-34    176/1099       29:22    9:08       56:44
3368  Blake Fischer          M19-24     229/417       26:24    9:08       56:44
3369  Libby Woodard          F25-29    180/1015       28:37    9:08       56:44
3370  Al Klimek              M50-54     214/505       29:41    9:08       56:44
3371  Troy Woodard           M25-29     252/518       28:37    9:08       56:45
3372  Brandon Thoreson       M19-24     230/417       27:30    9:08       56:45
3373  Gabriel Weiler         M13-14      94/227       27:56    9:08       56:45
3374  Ellen Rittner          F30-34    177/1099       28:26    9:08       56:45
3375  Lauren Finstad         F10-12      55/676       28:42    9:08       56:45
3376  Katie Siefert          F25-29    181/1015       27:31    9:08       56:46
3377  Philip Hilgenberg      M60-64      45/217       28:36    9:09       56:46
3378  Zach Boulanger         M19-24     231/417       27:34    9:09       56:46
3379  Andrea Stanke          F30-34    178/1099       27:12    9:09       56:46
3380  Karen Westenberger     F45-49      73/684       27:56    9:09       56:46
3381  Brian Cassidy          M50-54     215/505       27:33    9:09       56:46
3382  Michael McConnell      M30-34     278/598       28:16    9:09       56:46
3383  Laurie Rosner          F30-34    179/1099       28:19    9:09       56:47
3384  Ben Dupont             M35-39     261/590       28:25    9:09       56:47
3385  Michael Schuessler     F35-39    168/1077       27:27    9:09       56:47
3386  Tammy Christensen      F50-54      54/601       28:46    9:09       56:47
3387  Angela Mathias         F25-29    182/1015       27:15    9:09       56:47
3388  Cara Biese             F19-24     168/803       28:39    9:09       56:47
3389  John Gloeckler         M19-24     232/417       28:34    9:09       56:47
3390  Brent Bergstrom        M25-29     253/518       28:25    9:09       56:47
3391  Cami Vanooyen          F30-34    180/1099       28:01    9:09       56:47
3392  Cate Honer             F30-34    181/1099       28:25    9:09       56:47
3393  Nicholas Westphal      M25-29     254/518       28:25    9:09       56:47
3394  Ted Gloeckler          M50-54     216/505       28:35    9:09       56:47
3395  Neil Rydzewski         M25-29     255/518       28:48    9:09       56:47
3396  Wade Jasicki           M45-49     177/481       27:56    9:09       56:48
3397  Troy Furcho            M35-39     262/590       27:06    9:09       56:48
3398  Julie Niznansky        F30-34    182/1099       28:08    9:09       56:48
3399  Dustin Hoffman         M25-29     256/518       28:04    9:09       56:48
3400  Ann Jardine            F50-54      55/601       28:10    9:09       56:48
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3401  Brittany Babik         F25-29    183/1015       28:04    9:09       56:48
3402  Danielle Larscheid     F10-12      56/676       27:44    9:09       56:48
3403  Candy Ruffolo          F50-54      56/601       27:47    9:09       56:48
3404  Gina Meierbachtol      F30-34    183/1099       29:22    9:09       56:48
3405  Jay Van Camp           M40-44     212/561       27:40    9:09       56:48
3406  Calissa Palches        F19-24     169/803       27:12    9:09       56:49
3407  Paul Wallander         M65-69      19/126       28:10    9:09       56:49
3408  Kathy Schuch Koehler   F55-59      20/442       27:47    9:09       56:49
3409  Patti Dupont           F30-34    184/1099       28:14    9:09       56:49
3410  Trae Thompson          M10-12     150/593       28:20    9:09       56:49
3411  Debbie Thompson        F45-49      74/684       28:20    9:09       56:49
3412  Austin Maass           M10-12     151/593       28:08    9:09       56:49
3413  Robert Welygan         M30-34     279/598       29:22    9:09       56:50
3414  Cassandra Vanlanen     F30-34    185/1099       27:51    9:09       56:50
3415  Austin Schroeder       M10-12     152/593       28:19    9:09       56:50
3416  Jamie Votava           F35-39    169/1077       28:41    9:09       56:50
3417  Dale Vandenlangenberg  M45-49     178/481       28:16    9:09       56:51
3418  Mary Guenther          F30-34    186/1099       27:47    9:10       56:52
3419  Jeff Kuemmel           M45-49     179/481       28:10    9:10       56:52
3420  Ryan Finstad           M35-39     263/590       27:40    9:10       56:52
3421  Mark Hillstrom         M40-44     213/561       28:32    9:10       56:52
3422  Willie Vanooyen        M35-39     264/590       27:32    9:10       56:53
3423  James Garsow           M40-44     214/561       27:01    9:10       56:53
3424  Elizabeth Stempihar    F25-29    184/1015       28:48    9:10       56:53
3425  Julia Eggener          F45-49      75/684       28:37    9:10       56:53
3426  Mitchell Derenne       M01-09      36/266       27:34    9:10       56:54
3427  Alexander Haupt        M19-24     233/417       27:39    9:10       56:54
3428  Cortney Biese          F25-29    185/1015       28:39    9:10       56:55
3429  Eric Linsmeier         M35-39     265/590       27:39    9:10       56:55
3430  Donald Sliwka          M60-64      46/217       28:46    9:10       56:55
3431  Cole Jenkins           M15-18     162/256       27:13    9:10       56:55
3432  Ryan Gray              M40-44     215/561       28:48    9:10       56:55
3433  Peter Heaver           M55-59     128/385       27:24    9:10       56:55
3434  Tavius Kong            M10-12     153/593       27:49    9:10       56:55
3435  Lee Van Camp           M55-59     129/385       27:56    9:10       56:55
3436  Lori Kotnick           F45-49      76/684       29:12    9:10       56:55
3437  Lindsey Panko          F30-34    187/1099       28:41    9:10       56:56
3438  Adolfo Vargas          M19-24     234/417       27:46    9:10       56:56
3439  Jonathan Panko         M30-34     280/598       28:41    9:10       56:56
3440  Jennifer Hoffmann      F25-29    186/1015       28:55    9:10       56:56
3441  Haley Kinnard          F19-24     170/803       28:38    9:10       56:56
3442  Amanda Furman          F30-34    188/1099       28:54    9:10       56:56
3443  John Lee               M45-49     180/481       27:58    9:10       56:56
3444  Claire Jensen          F13-14      47/271       27:21    9:10       56:57
3445  Jeff Schneider         M50-54     217/505       30:47    9:10       56:57
3446  Julie Hanson           F45-49      77/684       28:37    9:10       56:58
3447  Scott Kunde            M50-54     218/505       28:07    9:10       56:58
3448  Karen Bartelt          F45-49      78/684       27:49    9:11       56:58
3449  Robin Kralovetz        M30-34     281/598       30:27    9:11       56:58
3450  Ricardo Brieno-Martine M10-12     154/593       27:39    9:11       56:59
3451  Michael Skelly         M35-39     266/590       28:22    9:11       56:59
3452  Travis Gardner         M35-39     267/590       29:55    9:11       56:59
3453  Paul Belschner         M40-44     216/561       27:18    9:11       56:59
3454  Miguel Martinez        M10-12     155/593       27:30    9:11       56:59
3455  Marcia Coffey          F50-54      57/601       28:47    9:11       56:59
3456  Amy Neuendorf          F30-34    189/1099       28:05    9:11       56:59
3457  Spencer Turriff        M19-24     235/417       28:22    9:11       56:59
3458  Maureen Johnson        F45-49      79/684       28:13    9:11       56:59
3459  Ashley Kvitek          F25-29    187/1015       27:05    9:11       57:00
3460  Matt Genal             M25-29     257/518       28:57    9:11       57:00
3461  Megan Wrysinski        F30-34    190/1099       28:09    9:11       57:00
3462  Aneuris Reyes Troche   M13-14      95/227       29:19    9:11       57:00
3463  Charlie Bruecker       M10-12     156/593       29:26    9:11       57:00
3464  Wendy Blazei           F50-54      58/601       27:22    9:11       57:01
3465  Sue Patterson          F45-49      80/684       28:19    9:11       57:01
3466  Kayla Hanson           F25-29    188/1015       27:53    9:11       57:01
3467  Brian Granstrom        M40-44     217/561       28:41    9:11       57:01
3468  Lynn Konitzer          F45-49      81/684       28:06    9:11       57:01
3469  Francesca Fischer      F10-12      57/676       28:31    9:11       57:01
3470  Michelle Werkheiser    F30-34    191/1099       28:08    9:11       57:01
3471  Koen Long              M19-24     236/417       27:25    9:11       57:02
3472  Matt Wolf              M25-29     258/518       28:43    9:11       57:02
3473  Zach Gonnering         M10-12     157/593       26:26    9:11       57:02
3474  Elizabeth Schuessler   F01-09       8/290       27:30    9:11       57:02
3475  Kate Dejardine         F35-39    170/1077       29:31    9:11       57:02
3476  Rebecca Jaklin         F55-59      21/442       28:07    9:11       57:02
3477  Julie Neuser           F30-34    192/1099       28:27    9:11       57:02
3478  Jillian Peters         F30-34    193/1099       28:44    9:11       57:02
3479  Joseph Wenzel          M65-69      20/126       28:19    9:11       57:02
3480  John Grant             M40-44     218/561       28:39    9:11       57:02
3481  Erin Yanke             F30-34    194/1099       29:24    9:11       57:02
3482  Kate Hogan             F50-54      59/601       27:56    9:11       57:02
3483  Todd Chandler          M35-39     268/590       28:45    9:11       57:02
3484  Zachary Orth           M15-18     163/256       27:59    9:11       57:03
3485  Michelle Gartzke       F35-39    171/1077       29:32    9:11       57:03
3486  Jenilee Naparalla      F30-34    195/1099       27:39    9:11       57:03
3487  Nick Patrick           M19-24     237/417       27:25    9:11       57:03
3488  Samuel Roffers         M01-09      37/266       27:55    9:11       57:03
3489  Cindy Bruecker         F40-44     104/833       29:25    9:11       57:03
3490  Dale Lenss             M65-69      21/126       28:28    9:11       57:03
3491  Sam Bushner            F19-24     171/803       27:25    9:11       57:04
3492  Austin Delveaux        M13-14      96/227       26:35    9:11       57:04
3493  Troy Piper             M30-34     282/598       27:29    9:12       57:04
3494  Melissa Shefchek       F19-24     172/803       28:15    9:12       57:05
3495  Chris Royce            M19-24     238/417       27:23    9:12       57:05
3496  Sarah Champeau         F19-24     173/803       28:55    9:12       57:05
3497  Eric Dejardine         M30-34     283/598       28:05    9:12       57:05
3498  Lori Gyldenvand        F50-54      60/601       27:45    9:12       57:05
3499  Patrick McCormick      M50-54     219/505       26:53    9:12       57:05
3500  James Hanson           M50-54     220/505       28:29    9:12       57:05
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3501  Mike Hronek            M45-49     181/481       27:08    9:12       57:05
3502  John Nolle             M10-12     158/593       29:17    9:12       57:05
3503  Brianne Loritz         F19-24     174/803       28:42    9:12       57:05
3504  Anne Melis             F30-34    196/1099       28:05    9:12       57:06
3505  Bridget Reed           F15-18      69/348       27:32    9:12       57:06
3506  Amy McMahon            F30-34    197/1099       27:57    9:12       57:06
3507  Erica Heimerl          F30-34    198/1099       27:58    9:12       57:06
3508  Nicole Eiler-Carrigan  F40-44     105/833       27:42    9:12       57:06
3509  Carmen Lax             F30-34    199/1099       29:10    9:12       57:07
3510  Adam Drefcinski        M40-44     219/561       28:27    9:12       57:07
3511  Jared Cartwright       M10-12     159/593       27:03    9:12       57:07
3512  Rachael Micolichek     F19-24     175/803       27:55    9:12       57:07
3513  Sara Peck              F30-34    200/1099       28:52    9:12       57:07
3514  Dave Albers            M50-54     221/505       27:56    9:12       57:07
3515  Jessica Magnin         F19-24     176/803       28:02    9:12       57:08
3516  Rebecca Briar          F19-24     177/803       27:48    9:12       57:08
3517  John Masak             M50-54     222/505       28:39    9:12       57:08
3518  Janina Reinhard        F30-34    201/1099       26:25    9:12       57:08
3519  Dick Ritchie           M55-59     130/385       28:10    9:12       57:09
3520  Wendy Stuart           F40-44     106/833       29:50    9:12       57:09
3521  Scott Bonfigt          M35-39     269/590       27:38    9:12       57:09
3522  Steve Gueller          M60-64      47/217       28:03    9:12       57:09
3523  Jason Maus             M25-29     259/518       27:49    9:12       57:09
3524  Doug Huck              M50-54     223/505       28:10    9:12       57:09
3525  Jeff Magnin            M45-49     182/481       28:01    9:12       57:09
3526  Greg Steiner           M50-54     224/505       28:43    9:12       57:09
3527  Holly Nerat            F25-29    189/1015       28:48    9:12       57:10
3528  Malaki Ruiz            M10-12     160/593       26:41    9:12       57:10
3529  Rachel Demerath        F19-24     178/803       28:43    9:12       57:10
3530  David Vanheuklon       M55-59     131/385       28:17    9:12       57:10
3531  Alexis Foley           F30-34    202/1099       27:44    9:12       57:10
3532  Wayne Teller           M30-34     284/598       29:16    9:13       57:11
3533  Angeline Jensen        F35-39    172/1077       28:01    9:13       57:11
3534  Sonja Kuehl            F30-34    203/1099       28:01    9:13       57:11
3535  Denis Vandenheuvel     M50-54     225/505       27:58    9:13       57:11
3536  Laura Weber            F35-39    173/1077       28:58    9:13       57:11
3537  Henry Weber            M10-12     161/593       28:59    9:13       57:11
3538  Marshall Maternoski    M10-12     162/593       28:51    9:13       57:11
3539  Jack Kress             M10-12     163/593       29:01    9:13       57:12
3540  Jeremy Ebner           M35-39     270/590       28:17    9:13       57:12
3541  Pat Anderson           M45-49     183/481       27:20    9:13       57:13
3542  Jacob Vandenbusch      M15-18     164/256       26:19    9:13       57:13
3543  Peggy McGuire          F45-49      82/684       28:17    9:13       57:13
3544  Autumn Barth           F30-34    204/1099       28:10    9:13       57:13
3545  Chris Rugowski         M25-29     260/518       27:54    9:13       57:14
3546  Lydia Maternoski       F10-12      58/676       28:51    9:13       57:14
3547  Brianne Smith          F30-34    205/1099       27:44    9:13       57:14
3548  Scott Maternoski       M40-44     220/561       28:51    9:13       57:14
3549  Lindsay Gore           F25-29    190/1015       28:23    9:13       57:14
3550  Markus Grundel         M30-34     285/598       28:40    9:13       57:15
3551  John Renier            M35-39     271/590       28:23    9:13       57:15
3552  Joe Durocher           M45-49     184/481       28:10    9:13       57:15
3553  Bryan Thomson          M35-39     272/590       27:36    9:13       57:15
3554  Diana Delbecchi        F25-29    191/1015       28:31    9:13       57:16
3555  Anne Skolaski          F35-39    174/1077       28:55    9:13       57:16
3556  Paul Flanagan          M35-39     273/590       28:23    9:14       57:17
3557  Matt Jornlin           M10-12     164/593       29:00    9:14       57:17
3558  Takwa Salem            F13-14      48/271       28:33    9:14       57:17
3559  Julie Roer             F19-24     179/803       27:06    9:14       57:17
3560  Matthew Giguere        M19-24     239/417       28:17    9:14       57:18
3561  Michelle Mulloy        F50-54      61/601       30:10    9:14       57:18
3562  Alicia Krahn           F10-12      59/676       28:31    9:14       57:18
3563  Kerry Hughes           F30-34    206/1099       28:31    9:14       57:18
3564  Jill Renier            F30-34    207/1099       28:22    9:14       57:18
3565  Lexi Siegle            F13-14      49/271       28:31    9:14       57:19
3566  Rachel Sipple          F15-18      70/348       28:20    9:14       57:19
3567  Ann Popp               F30-34    208/1099       28:47    9:14       57:19
3568  Mark Bopray            M45-49     185/481       28:22    9:14       57:19
3569  Rebecca Staudenmaier   F15-18      71/348       27:13    9:14       57:19
3570  Darrelee Kinas         F35-39    175/1077       27:52    9:14       57:19
3571  Nikki Hayes            F25-29    192/1015       28:03    9:14       57:19
3572  Luke Figlinski         M30-34     286/598       25:43    9:14       57:19
3573  Rob Grothman           M55-59     132/385       28:20    9:14       57:19
3574  Elizabeth Van Sistine  F19-24     180/803       28:59    9:14       57:21
3575  Abigail Gross          F19-24     181/803       27:06    9:14       57:21
3576  David A Moore          M65-69      22/126       28:03    9:14       57:21
3577  Debra Stoiber          F60-64       7/238       27:58    9:14       57:21
3578  John Stencil           M50-54     226/505       27:59    9:14       57:21
3579  Emma Walkowiak         F10-12      60/676       27:13    9:14       57:21
3580  Alli Zeske             F25-29    193/1015       29:41    9:14       57:22
3581  Sam Walkowiak          M35-39     274/590       27:12    9:14       57:22
3582  Greg Stoiber           M60-64      48/217       27:59    9:14       57:22
3583  Mattea Schlender       F15-18      72/348       28:38    9:14       57:22
3584  Travis Weatherspoon    M10-12     165/593       29:17    9:14       57:22
3585  Aaron Woller           M40-44     221/561       26:12    9:14       57:22
3586  Luis Gonzalez Romero   M30-34     287/598       28:31    9:14       57:23
3587  Pace Jefferson         M01-09      38/266       28:12    9:14       57:23
3588  Nicole Flanagan        F30-34    209/1099       28:24    9:15       57:23
3589  Kelly Tarmann          F30-34    210/1099       28:28    9:15       57:23
3590  Jennie Blohowiak       F35-39    176/1077       28:09    9:15       57:24
3591  Meghan Lockery         F19-24     182/803       28:22    9:15       57:24
3592  Martin Jacobson        M45-49     186/481       26:54    9:15       57:24
3593  Yupeng Kong            M25-29     261/518       31:57    9:15       57:24
3594  Matt Juley             M50-54     227/505       27:47    9:15       57:24
3595  Caleb Baeten           M13-14      97/227       29:17    9:15       57:24
3596  Matt Maloney           M40-44     222/561       27:42    9:15       57:24
3597  Fernando Mendoza       M30-34     288/598       28:33    9:15       57:24
3598  Gabriel Merline        M10-12     166/593       27:03    9:15       57:26
3599  Lisa Ambrosius         F45-49      83/684       28:02    9:15       57:27
3600  Jordan Priest          M45-49     187/481       28:18    9:15       57:27
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3601  Bryce Cartwright       M01-09      39/266       27:13    9:15       57:27
3602  Kimberly Foust         F25-29    194/1015       28:48    9:15       57:27
3603  Alan Ruffell           M45-49     188/481       28:44    9:15       57:27
3604  Kelli Barta            F10-12      61/676       27:36    9:15       57:27
3605  Paula Pecore           F40-44     107/833       28:12    9:15       57:28
3606  John Fameree           M40-44     223/561       27:56    9:15       57:28
3607  Tina Miller            F35-39    177/1077       27:33    9:15       57:28
3608  Noah Gorecki           M01-09      40/266       29:06    9:15       57:28
3609  Pamela Smith           F55-59      22/442       28:09    9:15       57:28
3610  Tiffany Schroeder      F30-34    211/1099       29:07    9:15       57:29
3611  Laura Grovogel         F25-29    195/1015       28:55    9:15       57:29
3612  Lynn Pirlot            F40-44     108/833       28:13    9:15       57:29
3613  Alex Walsh             M25-29     262/518       28:08    9:15       57:29
3614  Christine Thelen       F35-39    178/1077       28:05    9:15       57:29
3615  Sara Brey              F40-44     109/833       28:05    9:15       57:29
3616  Michael Kickbusch      M55-59     133/385       28:05    9:15       57:29
3617  Christian Lancelle     M40-44     224/561       27:41    9:15       57:29
3618  Richard Smith          M60-64      49/217       28:10    9:16       57:29
3619  Wendy Frievalt         F45-49      84/684       28:31    9:16       57:29
3620  Robert Thielmann       M55-59     134/385       28:11    9:16       57:29
3621  Kate Pinter            F19-24     183/803       29:24    9:16       57:30
3622  Debra Blake            F45-49      85/684       27:36    9:16       57:30
3623  Mark Wanek             M10-12     167/593       28:30    9:16       57:30
3624  Elizabeth Rentmeester  F25-29    196/1015       28:24    9:16       57:30
3625  Robert Moyer           M45-49     189/481       28:41    9:16       57:30
3626  Tricia Scholtz         F25-29    197/1015       29:30    9:16       57:31
3627  Jackie Dequaine        F19-24     184/803       27:26    9:16       57:31
3628  Jeff Vandenbusch       M35-39     275/590       27:50    9:16       57:31
3629  Trista Hietpas         F25-29    198/1015       27:57    9:16       57:31
3630  Jade Witt              M45-49     190/481       28:43    9:16       57:31
3631  Rochelle Pasono        F30-34    212/1099       28:23    9:16       57:31
3632  Mariah Kenney          F15-18      73/348       28:29    9:16       57:31
3633  Rick Meves             M30-34     289/598       27:38    9:16       57:31
3634  Sally Kenney           F45-49      86/684       28:29    9:16       57:31
3635  Sara Georgalas         F30-34    213/1099       29:29    9:16       57:31
3636  Jenny Szalkowski       F35-39    179/1077       29:17    9:16       57:32
3637  Andy Hengst            M40-44     225/561       27:50    9:16       57:32
3638  Bruce Mattison         M45-49     191/481       28:05    9:16       57:32
3639  Kevin Vandenbusch      M30-34     290/598       28:43    9:16       57:32
3640  Lori Schahczinski      F30-34    214/1099       28:52    9:16       57:32
3641  Landon Charlier        M10-12     168/593       26:44    9:16       57:32
3642  Tammy Herren           F30-34    215/1099       27:12    9:16       57:33
3643  Jacqueline Heim        F15-18      74/348       29:23    9:16       57:33
3644  Ellen Sohrweide        F13-14      50/271       27:05    9:16       57:33
3645  McKenzie Daoust        F10-12      62/676       28:26    9:16       57:33
3646  Karley Musil           F25-29    199/1015       28:49    9:16       57:33
3647  Aaron Maroszek         M10-12     169/593       28:20    9:16       57:33
3648  Kimani Jefferson       M35-39     276/590       28:12    9:16       57:33
3649  Lauren Daoust          F30-34    216/1099       28:26    9:16       57:33
3650  Isaac Drevs            M10-12     170/593       28:10    9:16       57:33
3651  Megan Foster           F25-29    200/1015       28:39    9:16       57:33
3652  Kevin Carr             M35-39     277/590       27:14    9:16       57:33
3653  Joseph Woulf           M35-39     278/590       28:06    9:16       57:34
3654  Kevin Hockers          M25-29     263/518       27:05    9:16       57:34
3655  Anna Moreland          F25-29    201/1015       29:01    9:16       57:34
3656  Randall Christensen    M19-24     240/417       25:48    9:16       57:34
3657  Rose Johnson           F19-24     185/803       28:28    9:16       57:35
3658  Miranda Johnson        F15-18      75/348       28:28    9:16       57:35
3659  Anna Krans             F30-34    217/1099       29:38    9:16       57:35
3660  Cynde Carley           F55-59      23/442       29:10    9:16       57:35
3661  Kris Johnson           F35-39    180/1077       28:28    9:16       57:35
3662  Aaron Wojciechowski    M19-24     241/417       27:41    9:17       57:35
3663  Nate Roberts           M10-12     171/593       28:09    9:17       57:35
3664  Amanda Theis           F25-29    202/1015       29:38    9:17       57:35
3665  George Georgia         M60-64      50/217       28:10    9:17       57:36
3666  Ron Vandermause        M55-59     135/385       27:47    9:17       57:36
3667  Jayne Demeuse          F45-49      87/684       28:35    9:17       57:36
3668  Abby Moore             F01-09       9/290       29:28    9:17       57:36
3669  Jeff Mueller           M35-39     279/590       28:44    9:17       57:36
3670  Dan Vandenbush         M55-59     136/385       28:42    9:17       57:36
3671  Greta Schwiesow        F13-14      51/271       28:12    9:17       57:36
3672  John Moore             M45-49     192/481       29:28    9:17       57:36
3673  Phillip Gries          M19-24     242/417       28:00    9:17       57:37
3674  Ken Potrykus           M45-49     193/481       29:12    9:17       57:37
3675  Presley Spindler       F01-09      10/290       29:33    9:17       57:37
3676  Darin Spindler         M35-39     280/590       29:32    9:17       57:37
3677  James Bourdeau         M25-29     264/518       29:26    9:17       57:37
3678  Bill Wons              M45-49     194/481       27:48    9:17       57:37
3679  Stephanie Martinez     F19-24     186/803       28:29    9:17       57:37
3680  Gary Melcher           M55-59     137/385       28:21    9:17       57:37
3681  Michael Otradovec      M10-12     172/593       29:54    9:17       57:37
3682  Jill Feiler            F40-44     110/833       28:02    9:17       57:38
3683  Aaron Martinez         M25-29     265/518       28:29    9:17       57:38
3684  Steve Mai              M40-44     226/561       28:43    9:17       57:38
3685  Mary-Signe Kelly       F30-34    218/1099       29:04    9:17       57:38
3686  Jeff Judkins           M55-59     138/385       29:11    9:17       57:38
3687  Timothy Rucinski       M30-34     291/598       29:00    9:17       57:38
3688  Scott Rosenberg        M35-39     281/590       28:06    9:17       57:38
3689  Marcia Dalebroux       F50-54      62/601       28:46    9:17       57:38
3690  Kelly Schlies          F45-49      88/684       28:16    9:17       57:38
3691  Anna Mittag            F10-12      63/676       29:05    9:17       57:39
3692  Brett Gloudeman        M30-34     292/598       28:18    9:17       57:39
3693  Colny Gretzinger       M50-54     228/505       29:43    9:17       57:39
3694  Kristin Miller         F25-29    203/1015       27:48    9:17       57:39
3695  Eileen Matson          F25-29    204/1015       28:57    9:17       57:39
3696  Will Kress             M55-59     139/385       29:01    9:17       57:39
3697  Hilary Arthur          F19-24     187/803       28:49    9:17       57:40
3698  Tiffany Sattler        F25-29    205/1015       27:44    9:17       57:40
3699  Jeffrey Woulf          M15-18     165/256       27:47    9:17       57:40
3700  Margie Reichwald       F35-39    181/1077                9:17       57:40
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3701  Jamie Nohr             M30-34     293/598       29:34    9:17       57:40
3702  Will Boettcher         M10-12     173/593       28:15    9:17       57:40
3703  Karissa Popp           F15-18      76/348       27:58    9:17       57:41
3704  Patrick Gray           M45-49     195/481       27:58    9:17       57:41
3705  Kevin Doherty          M50-54     229/505       28:31    9:17       57:41
3706  Mark Summerfield       M55-59     140/385       28:50    9:17       57:41
3707  Nichole Paisar         F19-24     188/803       27:15    9:17       57:41
3708  Nicole Berg            F25-29    206/1015       28:46    9:18       57:42
3709  Kathy Crass            F50-54      63/601       28:45    9:18       57:42
3710  Amy Broden             F30-34    219/1099       27:46    9:18       57:42
3711  Kelsey Stoeger         F25-29    207/1015       28:45    9:18       57:42
3712  Dianna Van Egeren      F30-34    220/1099       28:28    9:18       57:42
3713  Gavin Klein            M10-12     174/593       28:12    9:18       57:42
3714  Todd Bishop            M45-49     196/481       28:18    9:18       57:42
3715  Jennie Lee             F30-34    221/1099       28:01    9:18       57:42
3716  Daniel Saubert         M15-18     166/256       29:38    9:18       57:43
3717  Laura Estes            F25-29    208/1015       28:29    9:18       57:43
3718  Noah Gauthier          M15-18     167/256       28:13    9:18       57:43
3719  Chris Cavalieri        M30-34     294/598       29:36    9:18       57:44
3720  Brooke Spindler        F30-34    222/1099       28:28    9:18       57:44
3721  Mr. Kerry Blau         M45-49     197/481       28:01    9:18       57:45
3722  Bridgett Dingeldein    F35-39    182/1077       28:16    9:18       57:45
3723  Stacey Ryan            F45-49      89/684       28:16    9:18       57:45
3724  Adam Utroske           M35-39     282/590       28:28    9:18       57:45
3725  Jason Kehler           M40-44     227/561       27:42    9:18       57:46
3726  Jennifer Maurer        F40-44     111/833       27:32    9:18       57:46
3727  Damon Utroske          M10-12     175/593       28:30    9:18       57:46
3728  Christina Reitzner     F25-29    209/1015       28:45    9:18       57:46
3729  Scott Vanhulle         M30-34     295/598       29:06    9:18       57:46
3730  Ty Paider              M01-09      41/266       29:54    9:18       57:46
3731  Allison Zahn           F15-18      77/348       28:14    9:18       57:46
3732  Peter Anderson         M25-29     266/518       29:31    9:18       57:46
3733  Chris Blazek           M50-54     230/505       28:26    9:18       57:47
3734  James Maurer           M40-44     228/561       27:56    9:18       57:47
3735  Kris Hanson            M40-44     229/561       28:31    9:18       57:48
3736  Ziwen Guo              M50-54     231/505       28:17    9:18       57:48
3737  Dustin Elam            M30-34     296/598       28:45    9:19       57:48
3738  Sergio Gonzalez        M10-12     176/593       27:52    9:19       57:48
3739  Makayla Mielke         F15-18      78/348       28:50    9:19       57:48
3740  Jill Boettcher         F35-39    183/1077       28:15    9:19       57:48
3741  Amy Pulvermacher       F19-24     189/803       27:24    9:19       57:48
3742  Sarah Vandenlangenberg F25-29    210/1015       27:46    9:19       57:48
3743  Catherine Duquaine     F45-49      90/684       28:46    9:19       57:49
3744  Tyler Teske            M15-18     168/256       27:01    9:19       57:50
3745  Gavin Brault           M01-09      42/266       29:06    9:19       57:50
3746  Amber Puissant         F25-29    211/1015       28:27    9:19       57:50
3747  Lana Reinke            F50-54      64/601       28:35    9:19       57:50
3748  Jordan Reinke          M19-24     243/417       28:35    9:19       57:50
3749  Ryan Kyllonen          M19-24     244/417       31:06    9:19       57:50
3750  Rod Ryan               M65-69      23/126       28:52    9:19       57:50
3751  Andrea Wolff           F30-34    223/1099       28:13    9:19       57:51
3752  Brady Bass             M10-12     177/593       29:08    9:19       57:51
3753  Jacklyn Phillips       F13-14      52/271       29:01    9:19       57:51
3754  Kevin Corcoran         M35-39     283/590       28:05    9:19       57:51
3755  Max Woerishofer        M19-24     245/417       28:50    9:19       57:51
3756  Mike Berken            M55-59     141/385       29:46    9:19       57:51
3757  Drew Defere            M10-12     178/593       27:11    9:19       57:51
3758  Paul Olmsted           M45-49     198/481       27:23    9:19       57:52
3759  Jayson Hedrick         M10-12     179/593       29:16    9:19       57:52
3760  Amanda Killinger       F25-29    212/1015       28:27    9:19       57:52
3761  Deanne Beaumier        F35-39    184/1077       28:28    9:19       57:52
3762  Alicia Schram          F25-29    213/1015       28:35    9:19       57:52
3763  Kim Kinnard            F30-34    224/1099       28:35    9:19       57:52
3764  Brian Sengstock        M50-54     232/505       28:55    9:19       57:52
3765  Miranda Pamperin       F15-18      79/348       27:34    9:19       57:52
3766  Rachel Johnson         F10-12      64/676       28:16    9:19       57:52
3767  Michael Bodoh          M60-64      51/217       29:18    9:19       57:53
3768  Griffin Saldana        M10-12     180/593       31:03    9:19       57:53
3769  Greg Durand            M45-49     199/481       28:37    9:19       57:53
3770  Lisa Van Camp          F50-54      65/601       27:56    9:19       57:53
3771  Brooke Neville         F35-39    185/1077       28:55    9:19       57:54
3772  Shaun Mulhaney         F35-39    186/1077       28:16    9:20       57:54
3773  Ryan Hibbard           M40-44     230/561       27:56    9:20       57:54
3774  Maggie Weyenberg       F30-34    225/1099       28:20    9:20       57:54
3775  Luiza Warwar           F10-12      65/676       28:30    9:20       57:54
3776  Kristi Swanson         F35-39    187/1077       28:31    9:20       57:55
3777  Jen Leiterman          F25-29    214/1015       28:14    9:20       57:55
3778  Lisa Werner            F35-39    188/1077       28:07    9:20       57:55
3779  Matt Schaefer          M40-44     231/561       28:29    9:20       57:55
3780  Claudia Gruett         F13-14      53/271       26:30    9:20       57:55
3781  Jennifer Vandertie     F15-18      80/348       28:33    9:20       57:55
3782  Robyn Adair            F50-54      66/601       29:23    9:20       57:55
3783  Bruce Kirch            M50-54     233/505       28:14    9:20       57:55
3784  Jason Eggert           M35-39     284/590       29:17    9:20       57:55
3785  Kurt Goehre            M30-34     297/598       28:44    9:20       57:56
3786  David Wehmeyer         M45-49     200/481       28:28    9:20       57:56
3787  Jason Damsheuser       M35-39     285/590       28:35    9:20       57:56
3788  Steven Kroetz          M55-59     142/385       28:09    9:20       57:56
3789  Jim Lauer              M40-44     232/561       28:43    9:20       57:57
3790  Tara Diedrich          F35-39    189/1077       29:33    9:20       57:57
3791  Agnieszka Michalski    F35-39    190/1077       28:28    9:20       57:57
3792  Nicki Morales          F30-34    226/1099       27:49    9:20       57:57
3793  Bryce Smith            M01-09      43/266       25:14    9:20       57:58
3794  Aaron Pagel            M35-39     286/590       29:04    9:20       57:58
3795  Dan Paul               M25-29     267/518       29:41    9:20       57:58
3796  Denise Schingeck       F25-29    215/1015       29:41    9:20       57:58
3797  Heather Dettman        F40-44     112/833       28:55    9:20       57:58
3798  Ella Junion            F10-12      66/676       30:16    9:20       57:58
3799  Tina Anderson          F30-34    227/1099       27:35    9:20       57:59
3800  Tory Homme             F30-34    228/1099       28:48    9:20       57:59
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3801  Eric Schott            M40-44     233/561       28:25    9:20       57:59
3802  Beau Oestreich         M15-18     169/256       27:07    9:20       57:59
3803  Cathy McLean           F50-54      67/601       28:45    9:20       57:59
3804  Nicole Boesch          F40-44     113/833       29:25    9:20       57:59
3805  Jeffrey Mitchell       M30-34     298/598       28:49    9:20       57:59
3806  Lynn Romenesko         F45-49      91/684       28:25    9:20       57:59
3807  Beth Weix              F25-29    216/1015       28:57    9:20       58:00
3808  Pete Weyenberg         M55-59     143/385       28:20    9:21       58:00
3809  Dawn Barrett           F45-49      92/684       29:03    9:21       58:00
3810  David Gaie             M50-54     234/505       28:49    9:21       58:00
3811  Brenda Rabida          F45-49      93/684       29:08    9:21       58:00
3812  Laurie Kimps           F55-59      24/442       29:07    9:21       58:01
3813  Danny Stewart          M15-18     170/256       29:31    9:21       58:01
3814  Lynn Bray-Forstrom     F55-59      25/442       29:24    9:21       58:01
3815  Katie Stewart          F19-24     190/803       29:30    9:21       58:01
3816  Sienna Rauterkus       F19-24     191/803       29:01    9:21       58:01
3817  Alicia Cichon          F19-24     192/803       28:25    9:21       58:01
3818  Kaitlyn Leppiaho       F13-14      54/271       27:44    9:21       58:01
3819  Tricia North           F30-34    229/1099       28:35    9:21       58:01
3820  Rachel Peed            F01-09      11/290       27:15    9:21       58:02
3821  Doug Denessen          M19-24     246/417       28:25    9:21       58:02
3822  Alec Bukowiec          M15-18     171/256       28:20    9:21       58:02
3823  Tyler Marquis          M10-12     181/593       27:56    9:21       58:03
3824  Brooke Hoppe           F19-24     193/803       28:47    9:21       58:03
3825  Jenni Weyer            F40-44     114/833       28:20    9:21       58:03
3826  James Dietzler         M35-39     287/590       27:58    9:21       58:03
3827  Karen Holzmann         F45-49      94/684       28:41    9:21       58:03
3828  Pat Flynn              M45-49     201/481       27:49    9:21       58:03
3829  Fay Sukow              F40-44     115/833       28:57    9:21       58:03
3830  Thomas Vollrath        M50-54     235/505       28:22    9:21       58:03
3831  Paul Rademacher        M50-54     236/505       29:01    9:21       58:03
3832  Jacob Vandaalwyk       M30-34     299/598       28:42    9:21       58:04
3833  Joe Wingerter          M40-44     234/561       27:30    9:21       58:04
3834  Ella Lavallie          F10-12      67/676       28:41    9:21       58:04
3835  Kate Klein             F10-12      68/676       27:48    9:21       58:04
3836  Jessica Lavallie       F35-39    191/1077       28:42    9:21       58:04
3837  Tina Lamirande         F35-39    192/1077       28:39    9:21       58:04
3838  Mike Troge             M45-49     202/481       28:04    9:21       58:05
3839  Shaun Olejniczak       F35-39    193/1077       28:55    9:21       58:05
3840  Chuck Merry            M75-79        2/16       28:34    9:21       58:05
3841  Isabelle Jorgensen     F10-12      69/676       27:04    9:21       58:06
3842  Melissa Sperbeck       F30-34    230/1099       29:39    9:21       58:06
3843  David Brand            M55-59     144/385       29:58    9:21       58:06
3844  Sam Heim               M10-12     182/593       30:04    9:21       58:06
3845  Caleb Capozella        M19-24     247/417       26:17    9:22       58:06
3846  Clark Bellin           M40-44     235/561       28:26    9:22       58:07
3847  Jackie Arnold          F25-29    217/1015       28:38    9:22       58:07
3848  Sue Beeck              F40-44     116/833       29:40    9:22       58:07
3849  Kayla Kaschinske       F25-29    218/1015       29:37    9:22       58:07
3850  Sara Pasterski         F35-39    194/1077       28:25    9:22       58:08
3851  Lauren Lamers          F25-29    219/1015       29:19    9:22       58:08
3852  John Sarosiek          M60-64      52/217       28:09    9:22       58:08
3853  Devon Vanden Heuvel    M10-12     183/593       28:03    9:22       58:08
3854  Nicole B Smith         F30-34    231/1099       30:00    9:22       58:08
3855  Cristen Gregorius      F35-39    195/1077       28:37    9:22       58:08
3856  Mark Williams          M30-34     300/598       29:17    9:22       58:08
3857  Kari Williams          F30-34    232/1099       29:16    9:22       58:08
3858  Erin Hora              F35-39    196/1077       28:38    9:22       58:08
3859  Daniel Williams        M45-49     203/481       28:47    9:22       58:08
3860  Consuelo Guzman        F35-39    197/1077       28:51    9:22       58:09
3861  Sarah Ankerson         F25-29    220/1015       28:44    9:22       58:09
3862  Bill Kinnard           M45-49     204/481       28:55    9:22       58:09
3863  Daniel Swiatnicki      M60-64      53/217       27:20    9:22       58:09
3864  Tony Petersen          M19-24     248/417       27:48    9:22       58:09
3865  Deklan Wijas           M01-09      44/266       26:02    9:22       58:09
3866  Kathy Pashouwer        F50-54      68/601       28:36    9:22       58:09
3867  Jodi Vanvooren         F45-49      95/684       29:07    9:22       58:09
3868  Lukas Christopherson   M10-12     184/593       28:11    9:22       58:10
3869  Lori Sitek             F50-54      69/601       28:55    9:22       58:10
3870  Carrie MacDonald       F35-39    198/1077       27:54    9:22       58:10
3871  Rebecca Majewski       F30-34    233/1099       28:32    9:22       58:10
3872  Christi Christopherson F40-44     117/833       28:17    9:22       58:10
3873  Ryan Sweeney           M10-12     185/593       26:54    9:22       58:10
3874  Kathryn Lemorande      F35-39    199/1077       28:26    9:22       58:10
3875  Dave Vincent           M40-44     236/561       28:54    9:22       58:10
3876  Susie Tucker           F19-24     194/803       28:38    9:22       58:10
3877  Tom Montague           M50-54     237/505       27:48    9:22       58:10
3878  Madeline Vlies         F10-12      70/676       28:13    9:22       58:11
3879  Kevin Buckley          M40-44     237/561       28:47    9:22       58:11
3880  Roger Seidl            M40-44     238/561       29:19    9:22       58:11
3881  Justin Lehner          M19-24     249/417       27:00    9:22       58:11
3882  Paula Hill             F35-39    200/1077       28:15    9:22       58:12
3883  Tyler Rynish           M13-14      98/227       27:53    9:22       58:12
3884  Nicole Capelle         F35-39    201/1077       29:39    9:22       58:12
3885  Jesse Zipperer         M19-24     250/417       25:44    9:22       58:12
3886  Jenny Renfro           F45-49      96/684       29:25    9:22       58:12
3887  Cindy Johnson          F55-59      26/442       29:17    9:22       58:12
3888  Rhonda Deterville      F19-24     195/803       28:46    9:23       58:13
3889  Michael Latorre        M15-18     172/256       26:47    9:23       58:13
3890  Elizabeth Mullen       F15-18      81/348       27:18    9:23       58:13
3891  Lisa Hekenberger       F35-39    202/1077       28:38    9:23       58:13
3892  Jenny Smith            F40-44     118/833       28:47    9:23       58:13
3893  Scott Lucas            M30-34     301/598       28:44    9:23       58:14
3894  Lisa Wauters           F50-54      70/601       27:54    9:23       58:14
3895  Krista Schroth         F30-34    234/1099       28:42    9:23       58:15
3896  Scott Beyer            M25-29     268/518       29:36    9:23       58:15
3897  Michael S Mincheski    M40-44     239/561       27:52    9:23       58:15
3898  Joseph Groh            M13-14      99/227       27:52    9:23       58:15
3899  Taylor Grant           F19-24     196/803       28:09    9:23       58:15
3900  James Pintar           M55-59     145/385       28:11    9:23       58:15
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3901  Shawn Miller           M10-12     186/593       27:54    9:23       58:15
3902  John Wiesler           M50-54     238/505       28:44    9:23       58:15
3903  Pam Calaway            F35-39    203/1077       28:57    9:23       58:16
3904  John Kindt             M50-54     239/505       29:41    9:23       58:16
3905  Porter Marsden         M01-09      45/266       29:58    9:23       58:16
3906  Cindy King             F50-54      71/601       29:00    9:23       58:16
3907  Christian Derenne      M10-12     187/593       30:00    9:23       58:16
3908  Ryan Slack             M35-39     288/590       27:28    9:23       58:16
3909  Tanner Alsteen         M10-12     188/593       30:01    9:23       58:16
3910  Kortney Hujet          F19-24     197/803       28:26    9:23       58:16
3911  Madalyn Krysiak        F13-14      55/271       29:14    9:23       58:17
3912  Peggy Crabb            F55-59      27/442       29:12    9:23       58:17
3913  Jacob Mincheski        M10-12     189/593       27:52    9:23       58:17
3914  Eric Delie             M19-24     251/417       29:35    9:23       58:17
3915  Leslie Landry          F45-49      97/684       28:47    9:23       58:17
3916  Melanie Rice           F45-49      98/684       29:00    9:23       58:17
3917  Kari Wachtl            F35-39    204/1077       28:47    9:23       58:17
3918  Todd Sheedy            M25-29     269/518       27:48    9:23       58:18
3919  Shelli Neubauer        F40-44     119/833       29:28    9:23       58:18
3920  Patrick Janowski       M40-44     240/561       28:46    9:23       58:18
3921  Jaleel Jackson         M10-12     190/593       28:24    9:24       58:19
3922  Cindy Marsden          F40-44     120/833       29:57    9:24       58:19
3923  Aprill Rykal           F30-34    235/1099       28:31    9:24       58:20
3924  Emily Currey           F19-24     198/803       27:22    9:24       58:20
3925  Laura Colwell          F35-39    205/1077       27:22    9:24       58:21
3926  Wendy Bassett          F50-54      72/601       29:06    9:24       58:21
3927  Cecellia Berger        F10-12      71/676       28:46    9:24       58:21
3928  Jared Mills            M15-18     173/256       27:53    9:24       58:21
3929  Kaidyn Hillesheim      M10-12     191/593       28:24    9:24       58:21
3930  Jasmine Hagedorm       F10-12      72/676       27:53    9:24       58:21
3931  Jake Parr              M35-39     289/590       29:33    9:24       58:21
3932  Lely Garner            F13-14      56/271       28:07    9:24       58:22
3933  Abby Loritz            F10-12      73/676       29:08    9:24       58:22
3934  Kate Hilbert           F10-12      74/676       29:08    9:24       58:22
3935  Laura Wollitz          F25-29    221/1015       29:13    9:24       58:22
3936  Renee Wolf             F25-29    222/1015       29:36    9:24       58:23
3937  Melanie Comeau         F35-39    206/1077       28:57    9:24       58:24
3938  Bobbi Cameron          F35-39    207/1077       29:29    9:24       58:24
3939  Mason Anderson         M10-12     192/593       28:44    9:24       58:24
3940  Victoria Harris        F15-18      82/348       29:15    9:24       58:24
3941  Branden Endlich        M15-18     174/256       29:16    9:24       58:24
3942  Derek Stempa           M25-29     270/518       28:07    9:24       58:24
3943  Loren Fuglestad        M45-49     205/481       28:23    9:24       58:25
3944  Tammy Schrank          F45-49      99/684       28:08    9:24       58:25
3945  Andrew Hess            M45-49     206/481       28:36    9:24       58:25
3946  Deb Fuglestad          F45-49     100/684       28:23    9:25       58:25
3947  Jamie Swenson          F25-29    223/1015       29:47    9:25       58:25
3948  Jessica Punzel         F40-44     121/833       28:54    9:25       58:26
3949  Logan Mattson          M10-12     193/593       29:21    9:25       58:26
3950  Timothy Peterson       M50-54     240/505       28:52    9:25       58:26
3951  Mitchel Legreve        M01-09      46/266       30:04    9:25       58:26
3952  Laneey Havlovitz       F01-09      12/290       29:21    9:25       58:26
3953  Kayla Cleaves          F01-09      13/290       29:44    9:25       58:27
3954  Beth Kerrigan          F30-34    236/1099       29:09    9:25       58:27
3955  Toni Wilson            F30-34    237/1099       29:08    9:25       58:27
3956  Miranda Bonde          F25-29    224/1015       29:12    9:25       58:27
3957  Meghan Morgan          F10-12      75/676       27:26    9:25       58:27
3958  Danette Bernklau       F45-49     101/684       28:53    9:25       58:27
3959  Peter Lenss            M45-49     207/481       28:20    9:25       58:28
3960  Elizabeth Buss         F25-29    225/1015       28:52    9:25       58:28
3961  Lizzie Schuettpelz     F25-29    226/1015       28:27    9:25       58:28
3962  Kenzie Blau            F13-14      57/271       27:46    9:25       58:28
3963  Leah Wiercinski        F19-24     199/803       29:03    9:25       58:28
3964  Darrell Neumann        M50-54     241/505       28:55    9:25       58:28
3965  Trent Zoglman          M50-54     242/505       28:55    9:25       58:29
3966  Ashley Broderick       F30-34    238/1099       27:50    9:25       58:29
3967  Angela Black           F35-39    208/1077       29:02    9:25       58:29
3968  Lisa Albanese          F40-44     122/833       28:35    9:25       58:29
3969  Emily Bilodeau         F35-39    209/1077       29:38    9:25       58:29
3970  Malia Zoglman          F13-14      58/271       28:56    9:25       58:29
3971  Crystal Osman          F25-29    227/1015       28:55    9:25       58:29
3972  Jenny Tang             F19-24     200/803       29:01    9:25       58:29
3973  Nathan Garot           M35-39     290/590       30:09    9:25       58:29
3974  Gina Nachreiner        F45-49     102/684       28:29    9:25       58:30
3975  Nellie Sawyer          F25-29    228/1015       29:45    9:25       58:30
3976  Spencer Klinger        M13-14     100/227       28:09    9:25       58:30
3977  Rene Cortez            M45-49     208/481       29:13    9:25       58:30
3978  Kelly Mathwig          F45-49     103/684       29:26    9:25       58:30
3979  Michelle Garot         F35-39    210/1077       30:09    9:25       58:30
3980  Molly Vandervest       F30-34    239/1099       28:56    9:25       58:30
3981  Alli Jauquet           F10-12      76/676       29:08    9:25       58:30
3982  Andrea Hudock          F40-44     123/833       29:17    9:25       58:31
3983  Christopher Kulbacki   M35-39     291/590       28:14    9:26       58:32
3984  Elizabeth Geilfuss     F19-24     201/803       30:03    9:26       58:32
3985  Marcy McGrath          F40-44     124/833       28:45    9:26       58:32
3986  Kaleb Walter           M10-12     194/593       28:31    9:26       58:32
3987  William Block          M45-49     209/481       29:33    9:26       58:32
3988  Chelsea Sherman        F19-24     202/803       28:59    9:26       58:32
3989  Fabian Kelly-Lindsey   M15-18     175/256       26:44    9:26       58:32
3990  Kendall Troup          M10-12     195/593       29:47    9:26       58:33
3991  Tom Ricker             M45-49     210/481       29:19    9:26       58:33
3992  Isabelle Ricker        F10-12      77/676       29:20    9:26       58:33
3993  Erin Roehl             F19-24     203/803       29:11    9:26       58:33
3994  Jade Birkle            F13-14      59/271       28:20    9:26       58:33
3995  Jordan Nugent          F01-09      14/290       28:24    9:26       58:33
3996  Kathleen Dorow         F19-24     204/803       28:24    9:26       58:34
3997  Jennifer Crabbe        F35-39    211/1077       28:46    9:26       58:34
3998  John Borski            M45-49     211/481       27:44    9:26       58:34
3999  Michael Rader          M40-44     241/561       28:27    9:26       58:35
4000  Nicole Wafle           F40-44     125/833       29:38    9:26       58:35
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4001  Wayne Carlson          M40-44     242/561       29:42    9:26       58:35
4002  Brad Hendricks         M40-44     243/561       29:07    9:26       58:35
4003  Andrew Mineau          M19-24     252/417       28:07    9:26       58:36
4004  Derek Drewiske         M19-24     253/417       27:38    9:26       58:36
4005  Jennifer Steenbock     F35-39    212/1077       29:13    9:26       58:36
4006  Jenny Wassenberg       F40-44     126/833       28:58    9:26       58:36
4007  Eric Johanski          M35-39     292/590       28:17    9:26       58:37
4008  Tom Erb                M60-64      54/217       29:42    9:26       58:37
4009  Sara Campbell          F35-39    213/1077       29:20    9:26       58:37
4010  Ali Stark              F30-34    240/1099       29:17    9:26       58:37
4011  Tanya Werner           F35-39    214/1077       28:37    9:26       58:37
4012  Angela Lacrosse        F40-44     127/833       29:18    9:26       58:37
4013  Matt Cain              M25-29     271/518       28:57    9:26       58:37
4014  Kathryn Verboort       F35-39    215/1077       29:20    9:26       58:37
4015  Jodi Jauquet           F35-39    216/1077       29:09    9:27       58:37
4016  Jessi Hogan            F35-39    217/1077       29:02    9:27       58:38
4017  Julia Weinberger       F55-59      28/442       28:09    9:27       58:38
4018  Caitlin Enright        F25-29    229/1015       29:46    9:27       58:38
4019  Kyle Zimonick          M45-49     212/481       28:58    9:27       58:38
4020  Kim Ronsman            F50-54      73/601       28:57    9:27       58:38
4021  John Halverson         M30-34     302/598       29:44    9:27       58:38
4022  Joseph Gerczak         M50-54     243/505       28:08    9:27       58:38
4023  Brad Boockmeier        M19-24     254/417       29:00    9:27       58:39
4024  Joe Jankiewicz         M25-29     272/518       29:49    9:27       58:39
4025  Debbie Howitt          F45-49     104/684       28:34    9:27       58:39
4026  Sage Sherbon           M25-29     273/518       28:13    9:27       58:39
4027  David Fornetti         M19-24     255/417       30:49    9:27       58:40
4028  Liz Lecaptain          F19-24     205/803       29:01    9:27       58:40
4029  Dan Norton             M40-44     244/561       28:52    9:27       58:40
4030  Lisa Naidl             F45-49     105/684       27:33    9:27       58:41
4031  Leslie Denneau         F45-49     106/684       30:00    9:27       58:41
4032  Mercedes Sanchez       F25-29    230/1015       29:22    9:27       58:41
4033  Amanda Alberts         F35-39    218/1077       29:19    9:27       58:41
4034  Amy Kerscher           F35-39    219/1077       29:26    9:27       58:42
4035  Paul Vechart           M55-59     146/385       29:01    9:27       58:42
4036  Michael Baum           M50-54     244/505       28:39    9:27       58:42
4037  Nicole Stelzer         F19-24     206/803       29:03    9:27       58:42
4038  Adam Hansen            M30-34     303/598       29:13    9:27       58:42
4039  Aaliyah Alberts        F13-14      60/271       29:19    9:27       58:42
4040  Connor Drzewiecki      M10-12     196/593       29:03    9:27       58:43
4041  Marton Szabo           M25-29     274/518       28:32    9:27       58:43
4042  Jonathan Briggs        M10-12     197/593       28:44    9:27       58:43
4043  Thomas Ditzler         M40-44     245/561       28:31    9:27       58:43
4044  Katy Pollard           F30-34    241/1099       29:16    9:27       58:44
4045  Rylie Cherepa          F30-34    242/1099       29:28    9:28       58:44
4046  Luke Knapp             M19-24     256/417       29:28    9:28       58:44
4047  Jennifer Grota         F40-44     128/833       29:16    9:28       58:44
4048  Tyler Osmanski         M19-24     257/417       27:29    9:28       58:45
4049  Tammy Vanpembrook      F40-44     129/833       28:34    9:28       58:45
4050  Sophia Fabry           F10-12      78/676       29:33    9:28       58:45
4051  Versaskas Allison      F10-12      79/676       28:33    9:28       58:45
4052  Paul Mleziva           M40-44     246/561       29:59    9:28       58:45
4053  Erin McCann            F30-34    243/1099       29:58    9:28       58:45
4054  Tim Houge              M60-64      55/217       29:39    9:28       58:45
4055  Mike Versaskas         M40-44     247/561       28:33    9:28       58:46
4056  Kendra Honrath         F19-24     207/803       29:26    9:28       58:46
4057  Brittany Kolb          F19-24     208/803       27:56    9:28       58:46
4058  Halle Fameree          F10-12      80/676       28:51    9:28       58:46
4059  Vogt Alexa             F19-24     209/803       29:09    9:28       58:46
4060  Paige Johnson          F15-18      83/348       28:44    9:28       58:46
4061  Mary Gregory           F19-24     210/803       28:51    9:28       58:46
4062  Alexis Zeitler         F15-18      84/348       28:05    9:28       58:47
4063  Emma King              F15-18      85/348       29:24    9:28       58:47
4064  Jenna Zimmerman        F19-24     211/803       29:10    9:28       58:47
4065  Kevin Boerboom         M19-24     258/417       28:58    9:28       58:47
4066  Cody Raygo             M10-12     198/593       26:55    9:28       58:47
4067  Cheryl Guc             F45-49     107/684       28:55    9:28       58:47
4068  Mason Vandenbush       M01-09      47/266       27:26    9:28       58:47
4069  Janie Wolfe            F19-24     212/803       30:42    9:28       58:47
4070  Jarrett Bolssen        M13-14     101/227       26:28    9:28       58:47
4071  Alexis Hesselink       F13-14      61/271       29:48    9:28       58:47
4072  Jessica Danforth       F30-34    244/1099       28:19    9:28       58:47
4073  Landon Farber          M19-24     259/417       27:34    9:28       58:48
4074  Shelley Hyde           F45-49     108/684       29:35    9:28       58:48
4075  Rodrigo Amaral         M19-24     260/417       29:24    9:28       58:48
4076  Alex Dubois            F19-24     213/803       29:26    9:28       58:48
4077  Randy Bricco           M55-59     147/385       28:53    9:28       58:48
4078  Shanna Chamberlain     F19-24     214/803       29:00    9:28       58:48
4079  Jessica Reed           F40-44     130/833       29:41    9:28       58:49
4080  Julie Veeser           F25-29    231/1015       29:19    9:28       58:49
4081  Erin Bintzler          F25-29    232/1015       28:22    9:28       58:49
4082  Alexis Hermes          F19-24     215/803       28:47    9:28       58:50
4083  Timothy Davis          M45-49     213/481       28:08    9:28       58:50
4084  Ashley Borkovec        F19-24     216/803       27:36    9:29       58:50
4085  Heather Miller         F35-39    220/1077       30:02    9:29       58:50
4086  Jeremy Miller          M35-39     293/590       30:02    9:29       58:50
4087  Jessica Seider         F30-34    245/1099       29:09    9:29       58:50
4088  Benjamin Hallett       M19-24     261/417       29:34    9:29       58:50
4089  Amanda Hallett         F19-24     217/803       29:34    9:29       58:50
4090  Chris Seider           M30-34     304/598       29:09    9:29       58:50
4091  Ronald Kelley          M60-64      56/217       28:52    9:29       58:51
4092  Joe Sabel              M35-39     294/590       28:37    9:29       58:52
4093  Ali Miller             F19-24     218/803       27:39    9:29       58:52
4094  Terri Hansen           F30-34    246/1099       29:38    9:29       58:52
4095  Cindi Stolberg         F60-64       8/238       29:48    9:29       58:52
4096  Holly Sabel            F35-39    221/1077       28:37    9:29       58:52
4097  Christine Lasee        F15-18      86/348       28:57    9:29       58:52
4098  Paul Kardish           M50-54     245/505       29:08    9:29       58:52
4099  Jared Johnson          M10-12     199/593       30:00    9:29       58:53
4100  Michelle Varoni        F25-29    233/1015       29:27    9:29       58:53
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4101  Carrie McKeefry        F30-34    247/1099       29:39    9:29       58:53
4102  Matthew Kobriger       M19-24     262/417       31:03    9:29       58:54
4103  Stacie Van De Hei      F19-24     219/803       29:21    9:29       58:54
4104  Quinn Van De Hei       F19-24     220/803       29:21    9:29       58:54
4105  Michelle Johnson       F40-44     131/833       28:59    9:29       58:54
4106  Steven Landwehr        M25-29     275/518       30:09    9:29       58:54
4107  Jesse Bueno            M35-39     295/590       28:34    9:29       58:54
4108  Josie Johnson          F10-12      81/676       29:00    9:29       58:54
4109  Linn Smith             F65-69       3/100       28:36    9:29       58:55
4110  Kaila Backhaus         F13-14      62/271       28:07    9:29       58:55
4111  Kurt Fecteau           M25-29     276/518       27:12    9:29       58:55
4112  Donna Norby            F50-54      74/601       28:33    9:29       58:55
4113  Michelle Grenzer       F45-49     109/684       29:41    9:29       58:55
4114  Megan Fischer          F15-18      87/348       28:21    9:29       58:55
4115  Holly Bueno            F35-39    222/1077       28:36    9:29       58:55
4116  Kimberly Williams      F30-34    248/1099       28:50    9:29       58:55
4117  Michael Krahn          M50-54     246/505       28:14    9:29       58:56
4118  Tracey Sohrweide       F40-44     132/833       28:36    9:29       58:56
4119  Joel Grenzer           M45-49     214/481       29:43    9:29       58:56
4120  Kyle Adamson           M25-29     277/518       31:12    9:29       58:56
4121  John Debaker           M60-64      57/217       28:25    9:29       58:56
4122  Tim Froelich           M40-44     248/561       30:39    9:29       58:56
4123  Steve Bretzman         M50-54     247/505       28:28    9:29       58:56
4124  Haleigh Reindl         F13-14      63/271       29:25    9:29       58:56
4125  Stacy Propson          F35-39    223/1077       29:16    9:30       58:56
4126  Somnath Ambre          M30-34     305/598       29:03    9:30       58:57
4127  Michael Younger        M50-54     248/505       29:12    9:30       58:57
4128  Henry Gabrielsen       M10-12     200/593       28:09    9:30       58:57
4129  Jasmine Carter         F01-09      15/290       25:54    9:30       58:57
4130  Kelly Kriescher        F30-34    249/1099       29:18    9:30       58:57
4131  Emily Genrich          F30-34    250/1099       29:45    9:30       58:57
4132  Michael Brault         M55-59     148/385       29:17    9:30       58:58
4133  Alexandria Green       F19-24     221/803       27:10    9:30       58:58
4134  Mike Van Eperen        M50-54     249/505       29:43    9:30       58:59
4135  Ashley Ducat           F25-29    234/1015       29:23    9:30       58:59
4136  Allison Van Groll      F19-24     222/803       29:11    9:30       59:00
4137  Holli Wood-Ossmann     F35-39    224/1077       29:38    9:30       59:00
4138  Julie Williams         F35-39    225/1077       29:57    9:30       59:00
4139  Bonnie Monson          F45-49     110/684       29:25    9:30       59:00
4140  Stephanie Mathu        F35-39    226/1077       28:53    9:30       59:00
4141  Alan Shefchik          M50-54     250/505       27:36    9:30       59:00
4142  Ann Kresl              F40-44     133/833       29:57    9:30       59:00
4143  Robert O'Connell       M45-49     215/481       29:48    9:30       59:00
4144  Jose Lopez             M25-29     278/518       28:06    9:30       59:01
4145  Adita Acosta           F10-12      82/676       28:49    9:30       59:01
4146  Raymond Harris         M40-44     249/561       29:55    9:30       59:01
4147  Shelby Thomson         F25-29    235/1015       28:42    9:30       59:01
4148  Nick Decent            M25-29     279/518       29:30    9:30       59:01
4149  Shayne Harkey          M30-34     306/598       29:25    9:30       59:01
4150  Jane Wilson            F25-29    236/1015       29:30    9:30       59:01
4151  Melissa Dietze         F35-39    227/1077       29:04    9:30       59:01
4152  Kristie Luecke         F25-29    237/1015       31:13    9:30       59:01
4153  Jon Byers              M19-24     263/417       29:01    9:30       59:02
4154  Jon W. Lundquist       M40-44     250/561       29:07    9:30       59:02
4155  Susan Moumblow         F40-44     134/833       30:05    9:30       59:02
4156  Rachel Wolff           F25-29    238/1015       29:02    9:31       59:02
4157  Renae Vincent          F40-44     135/833       29:45    9:31       59:03
4158  Brett Van Lanen        M10-12     201/593       28:10    9:31       59:03
4159  Kelley Krouth          M30-34     307/598       29:18    9:31       59:03
4160  Jessica Voss           F35-39    228/1077       28:22    9:31       59:03
4161  Wendy Van Ornum        F35-39    229/1077       29:37    9:31       59:04
4162  Rachel Birschbach      F19-24     223/803       28:52    9:31       59:04
4163  Katie Schwarz          F30-34    251/1099       28:23    9:31       59:04
4164  Steven Luecke          M25-29     280/518       28:38    9:31       59:04
4165  Tim Clapper            M40-44     251/561       28:38    9:31       59:04
4166  Melissa Swanson        F30-34    252/1099       28:55    9:31       59:04
4167  Tim Zeske              M50-54     251/505       29:56    9:31       59:04
4168  Amanda Boehm           F25-29    239/1015       28:28    9:31       59:04
4169  Amy Rindfleisch        F25-29    240/1015       28:51    9:31       59:04
4170  Samia Ahmed-Yahia      F19-24     224/803       31:25    9:31       59:05
4171  Mark Hinch             M45-49     216/481       28:35    9:31       59:05
4172  Samantha Lubich        F25-29    241/1015       29:09    9:31       59:05
4173  Miranda Schiessl       F30-34    253/1099       29:31    9:31       59:05
4174  Diego Moreno           M10-12     202/593       30:54    9:31       59:05
4175  Sarah Huntoon          F25-29    242/1015       29:11    9:31       59:05
4176  Patrick Schiessl       M45-49     217/481       29:31    9:31       59:05
4177  Dalton Bain            M13-14     102/227       28:52    9:31       59:05
4178  Julie Murphy           F40-44     136/833       30:29    9:31       59:06
4179  Zarvaan Balaporia      M13-14     103/227       28:59    9:31       59:06
4180  Kathy Adams            F50-54      75/601       28:38    9:31       59:06
4181  Tiffany Kneeland       F40-44     137/833       29:14    9:31       59:06
4182  Pamela Tomososki       F45-49     111/684       28:50    9:31       59:06
4183  Mary Peterson          F55-59      29/442       29:13    9:31       59:06
4184  Jackson Gegare         M01-09      48/266       28:45    9:31       59:07
4185  Rhett Mehlberg         M01-09      49/266       28:35    9:31       59:07
4186  Jeffrey Olson          M55-59     149/385       29:18    9:31       59:07
4187  Madeline Peck          F10-12      83/676       28:27    9:31       59:07
4188  Joseph Bilodeau        M35-39     296/590       29:40    9:31       59:08
4189  Mark Johnson           M35-39     297/590       28:24    9:31       59:08
4190  Bryan Vander Bloomen   M25-29     281/518       29:07    9:31       59:08
4191  Karen Dietzler         F35-39    230/1077       29:51    9:31       59:08
4192  Jennifer Rybicki       F40-44     138/833       29:20    9:31       59:08
4193  Mai Yia Yang           F25-29    243/1015       29:10    9:31       59:08
4194  Marek Kedzierski       M40-44     252/561       28:10    9:31       59:08
4195  Gretel Sannikas        F30-34    254/1099       29:40    9:31       59:09
4196  Paula Keats            F45-49     112/684       28:50    9:32       59:09
4197  Stacey Macneil         F35-39    231/1077       29:13    9:32       59:09
4198  Nicole Slavin          F35-39    232/1077       28:49    9:32       59:09
4199  Katie Hardesty         F30-34    255/1099       29:23    9:32       59:09
4200  Joyce Fisher           F60-64       9/238       28:52    9:32       59:09
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4201  Drew Brzezinski        M30-34     308/598       28:25    9:32       59:09
4202  Jessica Baumann        F19-24     225/803       29:44    9:32       59:10
4203  Jenna Mathwig          F13-14      64/271       28:59    9:32       59:10
4204  Andrew Hardesty        M30-34     309/598       29:23    9:32       59:10
4205  Jason Hillery          M35-39     298/590       29:06    9:32       59:10
4206  Jeremy Kautz           M19-24     264/417       27:48    9:32       59:10
4207  Gabrielle Siudzinski   F10-12      84/676       29:35    9:32       59:11
4208  Michael Hall           M55-59     150/385       28:57    9:32       59:11
4209  Terra Fletcher         F30-34    256/1099       29:29    9:32       59:11
4210  Lucas Trombley         M35-39     299/590       30:19    9:32       59:11
4211  Elizabeth Wenninger    F19-24     226/803       28:37    9:32       59:11
4212  Cody Terrell           M13-14     104/227       29:09    9:32       59:11
4213  Jaena Bortolameolli    F25-29    244/1015       29:02    9:32       59:12
4214  Greg Tinberg           M35-39     300/590       29:12    9:32       59:12
4215  Becky McGuire          F50-54      76/601       29:26    9:32       59:12
4216  George Kerwin          M65-69      24/126       29:12    9:32       59:13
4217  Mary Rymer             F40-44     139/833       29:08    9:32       59:13
4218  Linsay Tinberg         F30-34    257/1099       29:12    9:32       59:13
4219  Joel Seehafer          M35-39     301/590       27:26    9:32       59:14
4220  Melissa Olson          F19-24     227/803       28:27    9:32       59:14
4221  Jennifer Smet          F35-39    233/1077       29:17    9:32       59:14
4222  Andea Tobias           F30-34    258/1099       29:23    9:32       59:14
4223  Karter Trace           M10-12     203/593       30:27    9:32       59:14
4224  Terri Lillesand        F45-49     113/684       29:36    9:32       59:14
4225  Jason Jameson          M25-29     282/518       29:22    9:32       59:14
4226  Marissa Husmann        F30-34    259/1099       28:25    9:32       59:14
4227  Ashley Dary            F25-29    245/1015       29:11    9:32       59:14
4228  Ben Smet               M10-12     204/593       29:18    9:32       59:14
4229  Jordan Zeise           M19-24     265/417       29:11    9:32       59:14
4230  Julia Wohlt            F35-39    234/1077       29:21    9:32       59:14
4231  Emily Weller           F35-39    235/1077       28:24    9:32       59:15
4232  Christina Courtney     F35-39    236/1077       29:11    9:32       59:15
4233  Stephanie Welter       F15-18      88/348       28:30    9:32       59:15
4234  Jean Purvis            F65-69       4/100       29:21    9:32       59:15
4235  Dawn Janiak            F40-44     140/833       29:08    9:32       59:15
4236  Sara Lindgren          F30-34    260/1099       28:37    9:33       59:15
4237  Sharon Murphy          F40-44     141/833       29:31    9:33       59:15
4238  Rachel Welter          F15-18      89/348       28:30    9:33       59:15
4239  Benjamin Bouchard      M13-14     105/227       27:34    9:33       59:15
4240  Chris Murphy           M40-44     253/561       29:30    9:33       59:15
4241  Brody Tejkl            M19-24     266/417       27:15    9:33       59:15
4242  Nikolas Corsten        M19-24     267/417       30:30    9:33       59:15
4243  Kristen Bennington     F19-24     228/803       30:30    9:33       59:15
4244  Jennifer McCormick     F25-29    246/1015       29:21    9:33       59:15
4245  Jenne Wiedemeier       F19-24     229/803       27:15    9:33       59:15
4246  McKenzie Moore         F19-24     230/803       29:59    9:33       59:15
4247  Dawn Kirchner          F40-44     142/833       28:28    9:33       59:16
4248  Judith Nevala          F19-24     231/803       29:14    9:33       59:16
4249  Ruth Penaloza          F19-24     232/803       29:15    9:33       59:16
4250  Kim Mitchell           F40-44     143/833       29:53    9:33       59:16
4251  Stephanie Nevala       F19-24     233/803       29:15    9:33       59:16
4252  Barbara Foust          F55-59      30/442       28:19    9:33       59:16
4253  Mary Brynick           F45-49     114/684       29:19    9:33       59:17
4254  Rachel Uecker          F19-24     234/803       27:34    9:33       59:17
4255  Heidi Peed             F40-44     144/833       28:18    9:33       59:17
4256  Michael Bialas         M40-44     254/561       28:27    9:33       59:17
4257  John Kirsch            M30-34     310/598       27:39    9:33       59:17
4258  Diane Rowley           F40-44     145/833       30:20    9:33       59:18
4259  Bronson Seehafer       M10-12     205/593       27:27    9:33       59:18
4260  Steve Goodreau         M60-64      58/217       28:51    9:33       59:18
4261  John Ringlien          M50-54     252/505       28:34    9:33       59:19
4262  Nicole Berndt          F30-34    261/1099       29:48    9:33       59:19
4263  Mike Carmichael        M60-64      59/217       29:15    9:33       59:19
4264  Jeffrey Uhlir          M35-39     302/590       28:40    9:33       59:19
4265  Luke Anderson          M25-29     283/518       28:51    9:33       59:19
4266  Gary Miller            M45-49     218/481       27:37    9:33       59:19
4267  Ralph Anderson         M55-59     151/385       28:51    9:33       59:19
4268  Joannie Zelten         F30-34    262/1099       29:52    9:33       59:20
4269  Connor Puyleart        M10-12     206/593       28:40    9:33       59:20
4270  Robbi Dewsnap          F35-39    237/1077       29:40    9:33       59:20
4271  Gary Vandenlangenberg  M35-39     303/590       28:53    9:33       59:20
4272  Deb Kralovetz          F45-49     115/684       28:57    9:33       59:20
4273  Melinda Teske          F35-39    238/1077       29:15    9:33       59:21
4274  Darlene Maus           F55-59      31/442       29:33    9:33       59:21
4275  Patrick Wilson         M45-49     219/481       28:52    9:33       59:21
4276  Ryan Carlson           M35-39     304/590       28:27    9:33       59:21
4277  Amanda Bunnell         F30-34    263/1099       29:57    9:34       59:21
4278  Nathan Kollath         M30-34     311/598       29:34    9:34       59:21
4279  Tracy Schott           F35-39    239/1077       29:33    9:34       59:21
4280  Dan Busse              M40-44     255/561       29:26    9:34       59:22
4281  McKenna Busse          F15-18      90/348       29:26    9:34       59:22
4282  Joseph Dalsing         M55-59     152/385       29:04    9:34       59:22
4283  Ethan Ovsak            M01-09      50/266       30:10    9:34       59:22
4284  Tristan Thiry          M10-12     207/593       31:03    9:34       59:22
4285  Austin Spindler        M10-12     208/593       26:57    9:34       59:23
4286  Claudia Elsner         F55-59      32/442       30:14    9:34       59:23
4287  Olyvia Kuchta          F19-24     235/803       30:02    9:34       59:23
4288  Christopher Rand       M35-39     305/590       28:07    9:34       59:23
4289  Linda Bova             F45-49     116/684       29:08    9:34       59:23
4290  Jeff Anderson          M45-49     220/481       29:37    9:34       59:23
4291  Benjamin Weigman       M19-24     268/417       30:03    9:34       59:24
4292  Kimberly Krueger       F25-29    247/1015       29:44    9:34       59:24
4293  Jordan Zuge            M10-12     209/593       27:21    9:34       59:24
4294  Jill McCaughn          F35-39    240/1077       28:19    9:34       59:24
4295  Laura Klein            F40-44     146/833       29:59    9:34       59:24
4296  Chris Cichocki         M40-44     256/561       29:59    9:34       59:24
4297  Kevin Oryall           M50-54     253/505       29:30    9:34       59:25
4298  David Olsen            M60-64      60/217       29:12    9:34       59:25
4299  Matthew Sohrweide      M35-39     306/590       28:12    9:34       59:25
4300  Greg Thome             M60-64      61/217       29:12    9:34       59:25
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4301  Joshua Jahnke          M25-29     284/518       29:16    9:34       59:25
4302  Dana Farra             F35-39    241/1077       30:05    9:34       59:25
4303  Brendan Townsend       M35-39     307/590       29:31    9:34       59:26
4304  Mitch Farra            M40-44     257/561       30:04    9:34       59:26
4305  Gary Miller            M50-54     254/505       29:16    9:34       59:26
4306  Darrell Johnson        M50-54     255/505       29:31    9:34       59:26
4307  Randy Vande Hei        M50-54     256/505       29:55    9:34       59:26
4308  Karen Marks            F45-49     117/684       28:23    9:34       59:26
4309  Stefanie Garrett       F25-29    248/1015       29:36    9:34       59:26
4310  Taylor Johnson         M19-24     269/417       29:32    9:34       59:26
4311  Kyle Parker            M13-14     106/227       28:50    9:34       59:27
4312  Kayla Braun            F25-29    249/1015       29:03    9:34       59:27
4313  Mikey Stencil          F35-39    242/1077       28:39    9:34       59:27
4314  Brian Hietpas          M35-39     308/590       27:52    9:34       59:27
4315  Matt Bogenschutz       M30-34     312/598       29:02    9:34       59:27
4316  Amber Bomber           F30-34    264/1099       29:33    9:35       59:27
4317  Jamie Haines           F30-34    265/1099       29:18    9:35       59:27
4318  Patrick Schott         M50-54     257/505       28:51    9:35       59:27
4319  Peter Nowak            M25-29     285/518       28:24    9:35       59:27
4320  Kim Klister            F50-54      77/601       30:00    9:35       59:27
4321  Prestin Tennessen      M10-12     210/593       31:27    9:35       59:28
4322  Joe Lunde              M50-54     258/505       29:40    9:35       59:28
4323  Jenny Langill          F30-34    266/1099       29:33    9:35       59:28
4324  Jenny Konen            F30-34    267/1099       28:30    9:35       59:28
4325  Christina Dekeuster    F30-34    268/1099       28:47    9:35       59:28
4326  Rochelle Reinke        F15-18      91/348       28:51    9:35       59:28
4327  Evan Bowe              M10-12     211/593       30:37    9:35       59:28
4328  Ricardo Brieno-Gonzale M45-49     221/481       27:42    9:35       59:28
4329  Tanner Belschner       M10-12     212/593       28:34    9:35       59:28
4330  Alexis Bergman         F15-18      92/348       28:48    9:35       59:29
4331  Nicky Rexrode          M10-12     213/593       28:25    9:35       59:29
4332  Mark Zimonick          M60-64      62/217       35:20    9:35       59:29
4333  Maddux Lunde           M01-09      51/266       29:41    9:35       59:30
4334  Michael Hansen         M25-29     286/518       29:22    9:35       59:30
4335  Casey Ducat            M01-09      52/266       29:26    9:35       59:30
4336  Vincent Bougie         M15-18     176/256       28:11    9:35       59:30
4337  Tom Kinderman          M55-59     153/385       29:19    9:35       59:31
4338  Liz Secor              F19-24     236/803       28:58    9:35       59:31
4339  Sandy Lacombe          F40-44     147/833       29:20    9:35       59:32
4340  Nolan Appleton         M13-14     107/227       30:05    9:35       59:32
4341  Jamie Koenig           F25-29    250/1015       28:37    9:35       59:32
4342  Craig Jerabek          M55-59     154/385       30:37    9:35       59:32
4343  Luke Bennett           M10-12     214/593       28:06    9:35       59:32
4344  Charles Wiercinski     F35-39    243/1077       29:52    9:35       59:32
4345  Joni Hodor             F55-59      33/442       28:47    9:35       59:32
4346  Sarah Hardy            F35-39    244/1077       29:16    9:35       59:33
4347  Katie Daniel           F25-29    251/1015       29:34    9:35       59:33
4348  Debra Sanchez          F40-44     148/833       30:52    9:35       59:33
4349  Thomas Goggins         M10-12     215/593       25:22    9:35       59:33
4350  Michelle Schmitz       F45-49     118/684       29:26    9:35       59:33
4351  Terry Lee              M30-34     313/598       30:17    9:35       59:33
4352  Josh Bowe              M10-12     216/593       30:40    9:36       59:33
4353  Dave Strange           M65-69      25/126       29:16    9:36       59:34
4354  Jenny Vandehei         F30-34    269/1099       29:31    9:36       59:34
4355  Jason Ovsak            M35-39     309/590       30:10    9:36       59:34
4356  Wrenn Tanck            F19-24     237/803       26:48    9:36       59:34
4357  Andrew Herzog          M15-18     177/256       29:16    9:36       59:34
4358  Gina Reinhard          F30-34    270/1099       30:08    9:36       59:35
4359  Nic Sparacio           M35-39     310/590       30:03    9:36       59:35
4360  Matt Wassenberg        M40-44     258/561       28:54    9:36       59:35
4361  Jill Anderson          F40-44     149/833       30:08    9:36       59:35
4362  Connie Lemmens         F50-54      78/601       29:36    9:36       59:35
4363  Jack Thompson          M01-09      53/266       30:11    9:36       59:35
4364  Brenton Watzka         M35-39     311/590       27:58    9:36       59:35
4365  Klaus Uedelhofen       M40-44     259/561       29:51    9:36       59:36
4366  Peter Rogers           M55-59     155/385       29:19    9:36       59:36
4367  Pam Loignon            F50-54      79/601       30:01    9:36       59:36
4368  Trent Thibodeau        M25-29     287/518       28:53    9:36       59:36
4369  Samantha Holmes        F15-18      93/348       28:45    9:36       59:37
4370  Dominic Baye           M13-14     108/227       29:35    9:36       59:37
4371  Carlos Ramos           M40-44     260/561       29:47    9:36       59:37
4372  Sarah Reynolds         F35-39    245/1077       29:44    9:36       59:37
4373  Britt Zeske            F25-29    252/1015       29:59    9:36       59:37
4374  Alyssa Lenss           F25-29    253/1015       28:19    9:36       59:38
4375  Dan Sjoquist           M19-24     270/417       28:39    9:36       59:38
4376  Ty Vandenhouten        M15-18     178/256       29:19    9:36       59:38
4377  Jordan Zeni            F19-24     238/803       28:40    9:36       59:38
4378  Adam Wieczorek         M30-34     314/598                9:36       59:38
4379  Mairee Gerrits         F19-24     239/803       28:04    9:36       59:38
4380  Kathryn Suhr           F25-29    254/1015       28:57    9:36       59:38
4381  Ethan Lenss            M25-29     288/518       28:20    9:36       59:38
4382  Katee Bastianello      F25-29    255/1015       29:35    9:36       59:39
4383  Mark Shefchik          M50-54     259/505       29:23    9:36       59:39
4384  Jerod Bastianello      M25-29     289/518       29:35    9:36       59:39
4385  Shane Piepkorn         M35-39     312/590       29:39    9:36       59:39
4386  Thomas Younger         M50-54     260/505       28:56    9:36       59:39
4387  Don Bastianello        M55-59     156/385       29:36    9:36       59:39
4388  Aaron Kempen           M25-29     290/518       28:29    9:36       59:39
4389  Chloe Heim             F10-12      85/676       28:35    9:37       59:40
4390  Thomas Robinson        M70-74        5/44       29:24    9:37       59:40
4391  Sydney Holmes          F13-14      65/271       28:46    9:37       59:40
4392  Heather Rupp           F25-29    256/1015       29:09    9:37       59:40
4393  Phyllisa Schmidt       F25-29    257/1015       28:12    9:37       59:40
4394  Leon Dabipi            M30-34     315/598       30:34    9:37       59:40
4395  Chris Timmerman        M25-29     291/518       29:56    9:37       59:41
4396  Patrick Parise         M35-39     313/590       29:57    9:37       59:41
4397  John Heimerl           M30-34     316/598       29:26    9:37       59:41
4398  Aaron Steffen          M25-29     292/518       29:45    9:37       59:42
4399  Dave Omernik           M30-34     317/598       29:58    9:37       59:42
4400  Pat Loomis             M50-54     261/505       29:39    9:37       59:42
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4401  Brian Vandenlangenberg M30-34     318/598       29:09    9:37       59:42
4402  Mirinda Benson         F25-29    258/1015       29:18    9:37       59:43
4403  Ken Young              M40-44     261/561       28:54    9:37       59:43
4404  Richie Kha             M15-18     179/256       28:36    9:37       59:43
4405  Kirsten Holmson        F35-39    246/1077       29:06    9:37       59:43
4406  William Holmson        M13-14     109/227       29:06    9:37       59:43
4407  Reece Frazell          M01-09      54/266       29:11    9:37       59:43
4408  Susie Cripps           F40-44     150/833       29:44    9:37       59:43
4409  Melissa Steffen        F19-24     240/803       29:46    9:37       59:43
4410  Erica Morales          F19-24     241/803       30:03    9:37       59:43
4411  Mike Kielman           M55-59     157/385       29:10    9:37       59:43
4412  Ashley Briggs          F25-29    259/1015       30:19    9:37       59:43
4413  Mandy Thompson         F30-34    271/1099       29:30    9:37       59:44
4414  Ray Papke              M45-49     222/481       29:49    9:37       59:44
4415  Diane Van Zeeland      F30-34    272/1099       29:41    9:37       59:45
4416  Ryan Stromberg         M19-24     271/417       28:58    9:37       59:45
4417  Kaysie Fiel            F10-12      86/676       29:26    9:37       59:45
4418  Eric Genrich           M30-34     319/598       29:45    9:37       59:45
4419  Cindy Schouten         F40-44     151/833       29:24    9:37       59:45
4420  Rene Walker            F45-49     119/684       28:49    9:37       59:45
4421  Greg Baptist           M30-34     320/598       30:24    9:38       59:46
4422  Kevin Swanson          M35-39     314/590       29:49    9:38       59:46
4423  Kelvin Zahurones       M45-49     223/481       29:44    9:38       59:46
4424  Rosemary Morrow        F50-54      80/601       29:34    9:38       59:46
4425  Jeff Guzzonato         M55-59     158/385       29:09    9:38       59:46
4426  Ethan Sauer            M15-18     180/256       29:21    9:38       59:47
4427  Mike Sidders           M45-49     224/481       29:11    9:38       59:47
4428  Eric Reindl            M25-29     293/518       28:55    9:38       59:47
4429  Alyssa Waller          F25-29    260/1015       28:41    9:38       59:47
4430  Jessica Pomrening      F19-24     242/803       27:59    9:38       59:47
4431  Elijah Ryan            M10-12     217/593       29:29    9:38       59:47
4432  Lindsey Anger          F25-29    261/1015       30:25    9:38       59:47
4433  Bryanna Tremillo       F19-24     243/803       29:00    9:38       59:47
4434  Steve Benzschawel      M30-34     321/598       28:36    9:38       59:48
4435  Garrett Zuleger        M10-12     218/593       28:56    9:38       59:48
4436  Lynn Zink              F50-54      81/601       29:36    9:38       59:48
4437  Stephanie Schultz      F25-29    262/1015       29:50    9:38       59:48
4438  April Legrave          F19-24     244/803       29:50    9:38       59:48
4439  Jay O'Konski           M25-29     294/518       30:12    9:38       59:48
4440  Molly Stuyvenberg      F19-24     245/803       29:51    9:38       59:49
4441  Aaron Matuszewski      M40-44     262/561       29:19    9:38       59:49
4442  Katie Dercks           F19-24     246/803       29:51    9:38       59:49
4443  Kelleen Gorenc         F25-29    263/1015       29:52    9:38       59:49
4444  Trent Czarapata        M35-39     315/590       29:43    9:38       59:49
4445  Marcy Beck             F30-34    273/1099       30:05    9:38       59:49
4446  Jeanette Roskom        F35-39    247/1077       28:40    9:38       59:49
4447  Justin Beck            M30-34     322/598       30:05    9:38       59:49
4448  Angel Perez            M19-24     272/417       29:50    9:38       59:51
4449  Kelly Pagel            F30-34    274/1099       30:00    9:38       59:51
4450  Matthew Van Eyck       M19-24     273/417       29:06    9:38       59:51
4451  Scott Pamperin         M19-24     274/417       30:04    9:38       59:51
4452  Danielle Dicarlo       F19-24     247/803       30:04    9:38       59:51
4453  Nicole Horne           F15-18      94/348       30:01    9:38       59:51
4454  Kris Adams             F40-44     152/833       29:04    9:38       59:52
4455  Emily Cox              F19-24     248/803       29:22    9:38       59:52
4456  Dan Truel              M35-39     316/590       29:14    9:38       59:52
4457  Nicole A. Watermolen   F30-34    275/1099       29:05    9:38       59:52
4458  Sarah Kamps            F25-29    264/1015       28:04    9:38       59:52
4459  Brooke Vanhandel       F13-14      66/271       31:09    9:39       59:52
4460  Mary Dietsche          F45-49     120/684       30:03    9:39       59:52
4461  Michael Simon          M19-24     275/417       27:08    9:39       59:53
4462  Matt Vancamp           M30-34     323/598       28:31    9:39       59:53
4463  Kim Hruska             F40-44     153/833       29:27    9:39       59:53
4464  Wendy Jonet            F45-49     121/684       29:53    9:39       59:53
4465  Tom Deuso              M50-54     262/505       30:05    9:39       59:53
4466  Rebecca Landay         F40-44     154/833       29:23    9:39       59:54
4467  Ethan Wilke            M10-12     219/593       30:07    9:39       59:54
4468  Megan Ristow           F35-39    248/1077       28:23    9:39       59:54
4469  Debbie Leja-Grady      F45-49     122/684       30:04    9:39       59:54
4470  Justine Schneider      F25-29    265/1015       29:58    9:39       59:54
4471  Madeline Peterman      F13-14      67/271       29:38    9:39       59:54
4472  Maya Sandoval          F10-12      87/676       26:23    9:39       59:54
4473  Dwane Wilke            M40-44     263/561       30:07    9:39       59:54
4474  Deborah Hebert         F45-49     123/684       30:19    9:39       59:54
4475  Amy Fredrickson        F25-29    266/1015       29:10    9:39       59:55
4476  Andy Pyatskowit        M65-69      26/126       29:57    9:39       59:55
4477  Jared Jamrozy          M30-34     324/598       29:20    9:39       59:55
4478  Gwendolyn Gabree       F30-34    276/1099       30:13    9:39       59:55
4479  Jeffrey Frankson       M13-14     110/227       28:51    9:39       59:55
4480  Frank Best             M55-59     159/385       29:34    9:39       59:55
4481  Carol Willick          F50-54      82/601       29:32    9:39       59:55
4482  Pamela Stoll           F35-39    249/1077       29:30    9:39       59:56
4483  Steve Bartels          M50-54     263/505       29:28    9:39       59:56
4484  Erin Wartick           F19-24     249/803       30:37    9:39       59:56
4485  Andrew Podlasik        M40-44     264/561       29:21    9:39       59:57
4486  Amanda Patza           F25-29    267/1015       29:08    9:39       59:57
4487  Courtney Puetz         F25-29    268/1015       29:13    9:39       59:57
4488  Justin Kerscher        M15-18     181/256       27:44    9:39       59:57
4489  Randy Steier           M50-54     264/505       30:04    9:39       59:57
4490  Andrew Simon           M35-39     317/590       29:41    9:39       59:58
4491  Howie Roscoe           M50-54     265/505       29:19    9:39       59:58
4492  Mitchell Staszak       M19-24     276/417       29:28    9:39       59:58
4493  Sarah Meyer            F19-24     250/803       29:24    9:39       59:58
4494  Holly Capelle          F35-39    250/1077       29:41    9:40       59:58
4495  Amy Brunswick          F35-39    251/1077       29:46    9:40       59:59
4496  Eric Osegard           M30-34     325/598       28:58    9:40       59:59
4497  Amanda Behnke          F25-29    269/1015       29:41    9:40       59:59
4498  James Ledvina          M30-34     326/598       29:21    9:40       59:59
4499  Leonardo Rodriquez     M10-12     220/593       28:45    9:40       59:59
4500  Lauryn Slade           F10-12      88/676       29:22    9:40       59:59
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4501  Collin Grota           M01-09      55/266       26:53    9:40       59:59
4502  Peter Yurek            M30-34     327/598       30:06    9:40       59:59
4503  Bill Streckenbach      M65-69      27/126       29:16    9:40     1:00:00
4504  Therese Rufledt        F50-54      83/601       29:27    9:40     1:00:01
4505  Trevor Amerson         M13-14     111/227       29:37    9:40     1:00:01
4506  Sue Ledvina            F45-49     124/684       28:46    9:40     1:00:01
4507  Angie Streckenbach     F30-34    277/1099       29:16    9:40     1:00:01
4508  Colleen Kennedy        F45-49     125/684       26:41    9:40     1:00:01
4509  Megan Stevens          F25-29    270/1015       29:32    9:40     1:00:01
4510  Samuel Nennig          M13-14     112/227       27:55    9:40     1:00:01
4511  Chad Friedrich         M35-39     318/590       30:07    9:40     1:00:01
4512  Theo Geiger            M10-12     221/593       28:06    9:40     1:00:01
4513  Phelisitee Friedrich   F13-14      68/271       30:06    9:40     1:00:01
4514  Tina Mills             F30-34    278/1099       29:09    9:40     1:00:01
4515  Mason Hartman          M01-09      56/266       28:58    9:40     1:00:01
4516  Alyssa Kohls           F19-24     251/803       30:19    9:40     1:00:01
4517  Mike Lavelle           M45-49     225/481       29:57    9:40     1:00:01
4518  Julie Kohls            F45-49     126/684       30:19    9:40     1:00:02
4519  Chris Dowden           M25-29     295/518       32:04    9:40     1:00:02
4520  James Bayer            M40-44     265/561       27:44    9:40     1:00:02
4521  Brett Lyons            M40-44     266/561       29:06    9:40     1:00:02
4522  David Georgia          M30-34     328/598       29:06    9:40     1:00:02
4523  Ron Roethlisberger     M55-59     160/385       29:03    9:40     1:00:03
4524  Molly Van Lannen       F30-34    279/1099       29:15    9:40     1:00:03
4525  Hannah Hilbert         F19-24     252/803       30:47    9:40     1:00:03
4526  Reece Collard          M10-12     222/593       30:19    9:40     1:00:03
4527  Kayla Riekkoff         F25-29    271/1015       30:46    9:40     1:00:03
4528  Jackie Sleger          F25-29    272/1015       28:58    9:40     1:00:03
4529  Katie Waege            F35-39    252/1077       29:10    9:40     1:00:03
4530  Chuck Luecke           M50-54     266/505       28:19    9:40     1:00:04
4531  Tracy Cleaves          F40-44     155/833       29:50    9:40     1:00:04
4532  Jeffrey Eick           M45-49     226/481       29:55    9:40     1:00:04
4533  John Heimann           M30-34     329/598       29:34    9:40     1:00:04
4534  Daniel Leahy           M60-64      63/217       29:54    9:40     1:00:04
4535  Weiss Waege            M10-12     223/593       29:10    9:40     1:00:04
4536  Eli Burby              M01-09      57/266       28:08    9:40     1:00:04
4537  Kelly Isselmann        F40-44     156/833       29:26    9:40     1:00:04
4538  Jamie Phillips         M40-44     267/561       28:09    9:40     1:00:04
4539  Kristen Lavelle        F40-44     157/833       29:57    9:41     1:00:05
4540  Tyler Frea             M25-29     296/518       29:36    9:41     1:00:05
4541  Scott Grovogel         M50-54     267/505       28:10    9:41     1:00:05
4542  Chase Mulhall          M35-39     319/590       29:14    9:41     1:00:05
4543  Christine Sticka       F50-54      84/601       29:13    9:41     1:00:05
4544  Jenna Jorns            F10-12      89/676       29:29    9:41     1:00:05
4545  Spirit Hess            F10-12      90/676       29:33    9:41     1:00:05
4546  Trentin Phillips       M10-12     224/593       28:09    9:41     1:00:06
4547  Nicole Olson           F19-24     253/803       30:08    9:41     1:00:06
4548  James Ditter           M45-49     227/481       29:06    9:41     1:00:06
4549  Mike Hoeft             M55-59     161/385       29:04    9:41     1:00:06
4550  Quinn Swenson          M10-12     225/593       29:47    9:41     1:00:06
4551  Kurt Rozek             M45-49     228/481       28:52    9:41     1:00:06
4552  Jaimie Goette          F35-39    253/1077       29:08    9:41     1:00:06
4553  Holly Meyer            F35-39    254/1077       29:51    9:41     1:00:06
4554  Julie Kostichka        F40-44     158/833       29:56    9:41     1:00:07
4555  Briana Berna           F13-14      69/271       28:25    9:41     1:00:07
4556  Rosalee James          F35-39    255/1077       29:20    9:41     1:00:07
4557  Patrick Buechel        M45-49     229/481       27:28    9:41     1:00:07
4558  Brian Wendt            M30-34     330/598       27:55    9:41     1:00:07
4559  Fred Hoida             M55-59     162/385       29:08    9:41     1:00:07
4560  Karla Rice             F35-39    256/1077       29:54    9:41     1:00:07
4561  Roxanne Zellner        F45-49     127/684       29:36    9:41     1:00:07
4562  Georgina Wettengel     F35-39    257/1077       30:36    9:41     1:00:07
4563  Jill Senkerik          F45-49     128/684       29:27    9:41     1:00:07
4564  Christy Lemense        F15-18      95/348       29:36    9:41     1:00:08
4565  David Willing          M55-59     163/385       29:58    9:41     1:00:08
4566  Desray Renard          F35-39    258/1077       29:13    9:41     1:00:08
4567  T. J. Sorensen         M65-69      28/126       29:47    9:41     1:00:08
4568  Hunter Hulbert         M19-24     277/417       28:57    9:41     1:00:08
4569  Ann Micke              F30-34    280/1099       28:32    9:41     1:00:08
4570  Tori Peerenboom        F19-24     254/803       30:01    9:41     1:00:08
4571  Diane Willing          F50-54      85/601       29:55    9:41     1:00:08
4572  Joan Bartingale        F55-59      34/442       29:35    9:41     1:00:08
4573  Kristy Amerson         F40-44     159/833       30:15    9:41     1:00:09
4574  Patrick Greenwell      M45-49     230/481       28:53    9:41     1:00:09
4575  Stan Kilarski Jr       M65-69      29/126       29:24    9:41     1:00:09
4576  Frankie Priestap       F15-18      96/348       30:57    9:41     1:00:09
4577  Jennifer Siudzinski    F35-39    259/1077       29:21    9:41     1:00:09
4578  Misty Nagan            F35-39    260/1077       28:24    9:41     1:00:10
4579  Felipe Solis           M15-18     182/256       31:02    9:41     1:00:10
4580  Regan Kust             F30-34    281/1099       28:22    9:41     1:00:10
4581  Craig Aderhold         M45-49     231/481       29:06    9:41     1:00:10
4582  Leah Van Zeeland       F19-24     255/803       29:03    9:41     1:00:10
4583  Kara Brown             F30-34    282/1099       29:17    9:41     1:00:10
4584  Michaeler Steffel      M45-49     232/481       29:53    9:41     1:00:10
4585  Dave Garthwaite        M70-74        6/44       29:25    9:41     1:00:10
4586  Laura Radke            F25-29    273/1015       30:34    9:42     1:00:11
4587  Keri Hodnik            F19-24     256/803       29:59    9:42     1:00:12
4588  Natalie Walker         F13-14      70/271       29:22    9:42     1:00:12
4589  Robert Cramer          M65-69      30/126       29:43    9:42     1:00:12
4590  Angela Zills           F35-39    261/1077       29:51    9:42     1:00:12
4591  Les Long               M55-59     164/385       30:06    9:42     1:00:12
4592  Jessica Gorenc         F30-34    283/1099       30:51    9:42     1:00:12
4593  Michelle Hennessy      F30-34    284/1099       30:51    9:42     1:00:12
4594  Tyler Hartung          M35-39     320/590       30:06    9:42     1:00:12
4595  Lily Larsen            F19-24     257/803       29:59    9:42     1:00:12
4596  Chris Frank            M35-39     321/590       28:46    9:42     1:00:12
4597  Mark Chambers          M35-39     322/590       30:26    9:42     1:00:13
4598  Tiffany Hoffman        F40-44     160/833       30:53    9:42     1:00:13
4599  Jennifer Hibbard       F40-44     161/833       28:45    9:42     1:00:13
4600  Beckett Chambers       M01-09      58/266       30:26    9:42     1:00:13
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4601  Marla Maney            F40-44     162/833       31:06    9:42     1:00:13
4602  Harry Kispert          M19-24     278/417       28:57    9:42     1:00:13
4603  Kyle Vande Hei         M19-24     279/417       30:10    9:42     1:00:13
4604  Heidi Cerveny          F35-39    262/1077       29:35    9:42     1:00:13
4605  Steven Aumann          M30-34     331/598       28:12    9:42     1:00:14
4606  Allison Hall           F19-24     258/803       29:09    9:42     1:00:14
4607  Randall Longrie        M50-54     268/505       31:12    9:42     1:00:14
4608  David Will             M55-59     165/385       29:34    9:42     1:00:15
4609  Kim Burkhardt          F40-44     163/833       28:53    9:42     1:00:15
4610  Craig Abrams           M45-49     233/481       28:45    9:42     1:00:15
4611  Kristin Meltz          F15-18      97/348       30:10    9:42     1:00:15
4612  Sara Beno-Chambers     F35-39    263/1077       30:27    9:42     1:00:16
4613  Rachel Swoboda         F25-29    274/1015       30:40    9:42     1:00:16
4614  Sydnee Engel           F15-18      98/348       29:25    9:42     1:00:16
4615  Amy Vande Hey          F50-54      86/601       29:46    9:42     1:00:16
4616  Daniel Zmek            M60-64      64/217       30:24    9:42     1:00:16
4617  Ellen Linskens         F55-59      35/442       29:51    9:42     1:00:17
4618  Eric Linskens          M19-24     280/417       29:50    9:42     1:00:17
4619  Katie Servi            F30-34    285/1099       30:43    9:42     1:00:17
4620  Katherine Jungwirth    F50-54      87/601       29:40    9:43     1:00:17
4621  Emily Anschutz         F19-24     259/803       30:05    9:43     1:00:17
4622  Chris Augustine        M55-59     166/385       26:26    9:43     1:00:17
4623  Chris Leroy            M50-54     269/505       30:08    9:43     1:00:17
4624  Stacy Eckes-Borys      F35-39    264/1077       29:49    9:43     1:00:17
4625  Joel Kiernan           M13-14     113/227       29:32    9:43     1:00:18
4626  Mary Bain              F55-59      36/442       29:49    9:43     1:00:18
4627  Christopher Battaglia  M19-24     281/417       30:06    9:43     1:00:18
4628  Melissa Mrotek         F35-39    265/1077       30:06    9:43     1:00:18
4629  Daniel Papiernik       M55-59     167/385       29:40    9:43     1:00:18
4630  Camille Billie         F13-14      71/271       29:38    9:43     1:00:18
4631  Missy Isaacson         F45-49     129/684       30:08    9:43     1:00:18
4632  Cassondra McNitt       F19-24     260/803       30:23    9:43     1:00:18
4633  Matthew Ascher         M13-14     114/227       28:29    9:43     1:00:18
4634  Amanda Schmidt         F30-34    286/1099       29:18    9:43     1:00:18
4635  Charity Kapla          F35-39    266/1077       27:43    9:43     1:00:18
4636  Jacob Nantell          M30-34     332/598       29:20    9:43     1:00:19
4637  Amanda Puccini         F10-12      91/676       27:43    9:43     1:00:19
4638  Karen Hayes            F55-59      37/442       29:48    9:43     1:00:19
4639  Nick Lischka           M13-14     115/227       29:09    9:43     1:00:19
4640  Rebecca Denisar        F40-44     164/833       29:51    9:43     1:00:19
4641  Laurie Fischer         F50-54      88/601       30:37    9:43     1:00:19
4642  Idea Vue               M15-18     183/256       30:06    9:43     1:00:20
4643  Julie Lamm             F40-44     165/833       29:22    9:43     1:00:20
4644  Scott Borkovetz        M25-29     297/518       30:46    9:43     1:00:20
4645  Barbara Trevor         F50-54      89/601       29:27    9:43     1:00:20
4646  Imani Ninham           F10-12      92/676       29:38    9:43     1:00:20
4647  Jackie Nugent          F35-39    267/1077       30:50    9:43     1:00:20
4648  Nick Zielonka          M30-34     333/598       30:07    9:43     1:00:20
4649  Nick Myers Olson       M13-14     116/227       29:22    9:43     1:00:20
4650  Sarah Wilder           F35-39    268/1077       30:01    9:43     1:00:21
4651  Valerie Swiecichowski  F15-18      99/348       29:00    9:43     1:00:21
4652  Jeanne Neidenbach      F60-64      10/238       29:58    9:43     1:00:21
4653  Jessea Frank           F19-24     261/803       29:34    9:43     1:00:21
4654  Anthony Lamalfa        M25-29     298/518       29:21    9:43     1:00:21
4655  Edward Shank           M40-44     268/561       29:09    9:43     1:00:21
4656  Tammy Maxwell          F45-49     130/684       29:45    9:43     1:00:21
4657  Jacob Shallow          M25-29     299/518       29:45    9:43     1:00:21
4658  Patrick Bragelman      M30-34     334/598       28:06    9:43     1:00:22
4659  Brendan McCoy          M19-24     282/417       29:09    9:43     1:00:22
4660  Madeline Vandenhouten  F19-24     262/803       29:09    9:43     1:00:22
4661  Miguel Sanchez         M55-59     168/385       27:33    9:43     1:00:22
4662  Angela Salm            F30-34    287/1099       30:21    9:43     1:00:22
4663  Katie Schalk           F35-39    269/1077       30:16    9:43     1:00:22
4664  Tarah Malotky          F13-14      72/271       29:22    9:43     1:00:22
4665  Mac Hayes              M10-12     226/593       30:52    9:43     1:00:23
4666  Jessica Smith          F40-44     166/833       30:18    9:43     1:00:23
4667  Jordan Winling         F19-24     263/803       30:43    9:43     1:00:23
4668  Dean Diedrick          M50-54     270/505       29:26    9:43     1:00:23
4669  Walter Gondeck Sr      M60-64      65/217       30:43    9:43     1:00:23
4670  Justin Fager           M19-24     283/417       30:52    9:43     1:00:23
4671  Amber Lindholm         F30-34    288/1099       29:38    9:43     1:00:23
4672  Mary Ann Foster        F55-59      38/442       30:20    9:44     1:00:23
4673  Diane Lavarda          F50-54      90/601       30:20    9:44     1:00:23
4674  Michael Lindholm       M40-44     269/561       29:38    9:44     1:00:23
4675  Tim Hawkinson          M50-54     271/505       30:06    9:44     1:00:23
4676  Gavin Saldana          M10-12     227/593       31:03    9:44     1:00:23
4677  Zachary Enderby        M25-29     300/518       30:03    9:44     1:00:24
4678  Ashley Henry           F19-24     264/803       30:14    9:44     1:00:24
4679  Anna Poye              F19-24     265/803       29:02    9:44     1:00:24
4680  Kristin McCabe         F30-34    289/1099       30:39    9:44     1:00:24
4681  Dan Rowe               M30-34     335/598       29:19    9:44     1:00:24
4682  Nick Williams          M25-29     301/518       29:31    9:44     1:00:24
4683  Austin Peggs           M15-18     184/256       29:59    9:44     1:00:24
4684  Larry Overman          M35-39     323/590       29:34    9:44     1:00:24
4685  Scott Behnke           M40-44     270/561       29:24    9:44     1:00:25
4686  Danny Herrera Jr       M13-14     117/227       29:10    9:44     1:00:25
4687  Aaron Lillibridge      M35-39     324/590       29:16    9:44     1:00:25
4688  Beth Golonka           F40-44     167/833       29:18    9:44     1:00:25
4689  Jennifer Bretschneider F35-39    270/1077       29:04    9:44     1:00:25
4690  Rochelle Gaffney       F25-29    275/1015       30:06    9:44     1:00:26
4691  Melanie Haines         F15-18     100/348       28:47    9:44     1:00:26
4692  Braden Uelmen          M10-12     228/593       30:16    9:44     1:00:26
4693  Emily Swetkovich       F30-34    290/1099       29:10    9:44     1:00:26
4694  Robbie Uelmen          M40-44     271/561       30:17    9:44     1:00:26
4695  Tricia Robinson        F19-24     266/803       30:41    9:44     1:00:26
4696  Dillon Robinson        M25-29     302/518       30:41    9:44     1:00:26
4697  Shawna Sternhagen      F19-24     267/803       29:18    9:44     1:00:26
4698  Paige Weyer            F13-14      73/271       28:43    9:44     1:00:27
4699  Matt Gunn              M30-34     336/598       29:30    9:44     1:00:27
4700  Greg Lecloux           M50-54     272/505       30:23    9:44     1:00:27
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4701  Jenny Mercier          F45-49     131/684       31:05    9:44     1:00:27
4702  Norm Peters            M40-44     272/561       29:27    9:44     1:00:27
4703  Susan Torres           F25-29    276/1015       30:17    9:44     1:00:27
4704  Teresa Kennedy         F50-54      91/601       30:24    9:44     1:00:27
4705  Michelle Oitzinger     F35-39    271/1077       27:55    9:44     1:00:28
4706  Annika Konrad          F25-29    277/1015       30:10    9:44     1:00:28
4707  Amanda Boylan          F15-18     101/348       30:27    9:44     1:00:29
4708  Ellen Van Pay          F50-54      92/601       30:10    9:44     1:00:29
4709  Katie Roberts          F25-29    278/1015       29:29    9:44     1:00:29
4710  Holly Willenbrink      F50-54      93/601       29:17    9:45     1:00:30
4711  Rebecca Steinbach      F40-44     168/833       30:37    9:45     1:00:30
4712  Garnett Stebane        M10-12     229/593       29:39    9:45     1:00:30
4713  Tyler Riehl            M19-24     284/417       30:28    9:45     1:00:30
4714  Lorie Caelwaerts       F35-39    272/1077       29:33    9:45     1:00:30
4715  Kaleb Brooks           M10-12     230/593       29:39    9:45     1:00:30
4716  Kalyn Fuehrer          F25-29    279/1015       30:07    9:45     1:00:30
4717  Ryan Wisniewski        M30-34     337/598       31:12    9:45     1:00:31
4718  Thomas Thompson        M40-44     273/561       30:12    9:45     1:00:31
4719  Sharon Kozicki         F35-39    273/1077       29:15    9:45     1:00:31
4720  Bonnie Staffen         F60-64      11/238       29:49    9:45     1:00:31
4721  Hunter Schaden         M10-12     231/593       27:55    9:45     1:00:31
4722  Benjamin Kohlbeck      M35-39     325/590       30:43    9:45     1:00:31
4723  Korey Eggler           F30-34    291/1099       30:35    9:45     1:00:32
4724  Sara Kelly             F30-34    292/1099       30:04    9:45     1:00:32
4725  Natasha Eick           F19-24     268/803       29:08    9:45     1:00:32
4726  Brittany Herm          F25-29    280/1015       29:43    9:45     1:00:32
4727  Aaron Herm             M30-34     338/598       29:43    9:45     1:00:32
4728  Amy Woods              F35-39    274/1077       30:18    9:45     1:00:32
4729  Nicole Bodart          F13-14      74/271       29:17    9:45     1:00:33
4730  Amy Tulachka           F40-44     169/833       30:14    9:45     1:00:33
4731  Kara Halbrook          F25-29    281/1015       30:41    9:45     1:00:33
4732  Sharon Buss            F50-54      94/601       30:17    9:45     1:00:33
4733  Cindy Thompson         F40-44     170/833       30:48    9:45     1:00:33
4734  Kaiser Neverman        M10-12     232/593       30:07    9:45     1:00:33
4735  Shawn Kelly            M40-44     274/561       30:05    9:45     1:00:33
4736  Ryan Kostroski         M30-34     339/598       29:46    9:45     1:00:33
4737  James Sehloff          M40-44     275/561       29:21    9:45     1:00:34
4738  Kristalyn Wright       F19-24     269/803       30:26    9:45     1:00:34
4739  David Zeitler          M55-59     169/385       29:47    9:45     1:00:34
4740  Shari Peggs            F40-44     171/833       29:31    9:45     1:00:34
4741  Darci Belschner        F35-39    275/1077       29:53    9:45     1:00:34
4742  Lisa Edges             F45-49     132/684       29:35    9:45     1:00:34
4743  Audrey Sladek          F13-14      75/271       31:35    9:45     1:00:34
4744  Sherry Schnabel        F50-54      95/601       29:43    9:45     1:00:35
4745  Jacquie Shamrock       F45-49     133/684       30:32    9:45     1:00:35
4746  Kelsey Keller          F10-12      93/676       30:14    9:46     1:00:36
4747  Josh Jacobs            M30-34     340/598       28:30    9:46     1:00:36
4748  Laura Mathu            F25-29    282/1015       28:21    9:46     1:00:37
4749  Jacob Vanden Avond     M10-12     233/593       31:09    9:46     1:00:37
4750  Finn Riordan           M01-09      59/266       29:06    9:46     1:00:37
4751  Bryan Delwiche         M25-29     303/518       29:02    9:46     1:00:37
4752  Carrie Mader           F35-39    276/1077       30:32    9:46     1:00:38
4753  Karen Brice            F50-54      96/601       30:32    9:46     1:00:38
4754  Carol Whitefield       F40-44     172/833       29:20    9:46     1:00:38
4755  Stacie Delwiche        F25-29    283/1015       29:02    9:46     1:00:38
4756  Alf Langan             M50-54     273/505       28:59    9:46     1:00:38
4757  Ryan Zahurones         M13-14     118/227       29:48    9:46     1:00:39
4758  Bailey Rheinheimer     F10-12      94/676       30:38    9:46     1:00:39
4759  Andrew Wojta           M19-24     285/417       29:29    9:46     1:00:39
4760  Nicole Meulemans       F10-12      95/676       28:50    9:46     1:00:39
4761  Patrick Fearing        M45-49     234/481       29:08    9:46     1:00:39
4762  Luke Brolin            M10-12     234/593       30:08    9:46     1:00:39
4763  Ben Tienor             M35-39     326/590       30:16    9:46     1:00:39
4764  Fred Kramer            M50-54     274/505       31:05    9:46     1:00:39
4765  Natalie Van Roy        F25-29    284/1015       29:43    9:46     1:00:39
4766  Luke Berglin           M30-34     341/598       29:41    9:46     1:00:40
4767  Kayte Lemens           F10-12      96/676       29:02    9:46     1:00:40
4768  Dakota Vanrite         M13-14     119/227       29:03    9:46     1:00:40
4769  Ruth Lasee             F50-54      97/601       29:47    9:46     1:00:40
4770  Kimberly Ice           F35-39    277/1077       30:19    9:46     1:00:41
4771  Angela Oldenburg       F40-44     173/833       30:19    9:46     1:00:41
4772  Nicole Van Helden      F35-39    278/1077       29:03    9:46     1:00:41
4773  David Stack III        M25-29     304/518       29:31    9:46     1:00:41
4774  Alex Piper             M19-24     286/417       30:31    9:46     1:00:41
4775  Kate Mahoney           F10-12      97/676       31:22    9:46     1:00:41
4776  Jonathan Scharinger    M30-34     342/598       28:39    9:46     1:00:42
4777  Claire Kopczynski      F25-29    285/1015       29:48    9:46     1:00:42
4778  Kevin Blaese           M40-44     276/561       29:20    9:46     1:00:42
4779  Tanya Gosse            F25-29    286/1015       28:39    9:46     1:00:42
4780  April Koepp            F35-39    279/1077       30:31    9:46     1:00:42
4781  Kelsey Jadin           F15-18     102/348       30:29    9:47     1:00:42
4782  Sandy Berg             F45-49     134/684       29:03    9:47     1:00:42
4783  Alyssa Mannering       F25-29    287/1015       29:47    9:47     1:00:42
4784  Addison Stromberg      F13-14      76/271       29:25    9:47     1:00:43
4785  Selena Becker          F35-39    280/1077       29:48    9:47     1:00:43
4786  Gretchen Danielson     F35-39    281/1077       30:00    9:47     1:00:43
4787  Ron Moen               M50-54     275/505       28:04    9:47     1:00:43
4788  Sara Wall              F30-34    293/1099       30:00    9:47     1:00:43
4789  Zachariah Jenquin      M10-12     235/593       28:03    9:47     1:00:44
4790  Elaina Baum            F19-24     270/803       29:12    9:47     1:00:44
4791  Trennedy Roffers       F01-09      16/290       32:15    9:47     1:00:44
4792  Tracy Severson         F35-39    282/1077       31:01    9:47     1:00:44
4793  Jack Anderson          M60-64      66/217       29:46    9:47     1:00:44
4794  Makenzie Cavil         F13-14      77/271       29:35    9:47     1:00:44
4795  John Cumicek           M70-74        7/44       30:00    9:47     1:00:44
4796  Charles Clarey         M65-69      31/126       30:18    9:47     1:00:44
4797  Joey Sparacio          M01-09      60/266       30:03    9:47     1:00:44
4798  Barb Uecker            F45-49     135/684       30:03    9:47     1:00:45
4799  Tory Snopl             M19-24     287/417       31:02    9:47     1:00:45
4800  Shaun Decur            M25-29     305/518       30:16    9:47     1:00:45

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 48/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4801  Anita Jahnke           F45-49     136/684       30:20    9:47     1:00:46
4802  May Thao               F40-44     174/833       29:44    9:47     1:00:46
4803  Maria Lecloux          F55-59      39/442       29:41    9:47     1:00:46
4804  Sylvia Christensen     F19-24     271/803       27:51    9:47     1:00:46
4805  Alli Jerabek           F13-14      78/271       29:57    9:47     1:00:46
4806  Kallie Flashberger     F01-09      17/290       30:21    9:47     1:00:47
4807  Michael Ott            M40-44     277/561       31:35    9:47     1:00:47
4808  Chris Marcks           F30-34    294/1099       30:34    9:47     1:00:47
4809  David Scolare          M10-12     236/593       30:10    9:47     1:00:47
4810  Ava Debaker            F10-12      98/676       29:09    9:47     1:00:47
4811  Sarah Wanek            F19-24     272/803       30:09    9:47     1:00:47
4812  Brittany Waterman      F25-29    288/1015       30:21    9:47     1:00:47
4813  Ken Perez              M60-64      67/217       28:58    9:47     1:00:48
4814  Marc Tackmier          M45-49     235/481       29:02    9:47     1:00:48
4815  Adam Clayton           M35-39     327/590       28:33    9:48     1:00:48
4816  Rick Katz              M55-59     170/385       30:37    9:48     1:00:48
4817  Allison Novak          F19-24     273/803       30:19    9:48     1:00:49
4818  Kristin Van Rite       F25-29    289/1015       30:59    9:48     1:00:49
4819  Jason Diamond          M30-34     343/598       29:09    9:48     1:00:49
4820  Chelsea Vande Hei      F19-24     274/803       30:25    9:48     1:00:49
4821  Rick Johnson           M55-59     171/385       30:32    9:48     1:00:49
4822  Doug Page              M50-54     276/505       30:59    9:48     1:00:49
4823  Jamie Vogeltanz        F30-34    295/1099       30:25    9:48     1:00:49
4824  Alyssa Plog            F13-14      79/271       30:24    9:48     1:00:49
4825  Lauralea Maloney       F40-44     175/833       30:27    9:48     1:00:50
4826  Nema Piccolo           F40-44     176/833       29:39    9:48     1:00:50
4827  Dean Matzke            M55-59     172/385       30:34    9:48     1:00:50
4828  Anna Balstad           F10-12      99/676       29:49    9:48     1:00:50
4829  Kathryn Riesterer      F19-24     275/803       30:24    9:48     1:00:50
4830  Scott Debaker          M35-39     328/590       28:22    9:48     1:00:50
4831  Bli Cadieux            M10-12     237/593       31:22    9:48     1:00:50
4832  Cheryl Basteyns        F50-54      98/601       30:01    9:48     1:00:50
4833  Lisa Padilla           F40-44     177/833       30:55    9:48     1:00:50
4834  Caitlin Weyenberg      F25-29    290/1015       29:06    9:48     1:00:50
4835  Gena Hasse             F40-44     178/833       31:08    9:48     1:00:50
4836  Susan Earl             F40-44     179/833       28:53    9:48     1:00:51
4837  Brady Degroot          M15-18     185/256       28:19    9:48     1:00:51
4838  Sharon Doro            F50-54      99/601       29:40    9:48     1:00:51
4839  Jacob Latour           M01-09      61/266       29:22    9:48     1:00:51
4840  Sam Galoff             M10-12     238/593       28:59    9:48     1:00:51
4841  Ty Kraynik             M25-29     306/518       28:47    9:48     1:00:51
4842  Dale Milkie            M40-44     278/561       28:42    9:48     1:00:51
4843  Tamie Latour           F35-39    283/1077       29:22    9:48     1:00:52
4844  Dawn Degroot           F40-44     180/833       28:24    9:48     1:00:52
4845  Kate Mikle             F25-29    291/1015       29:48    9:48     1:00:52
4846  Barry Severson         M40-44     279/561       30:23    9:48     1:00:52
4847  Aaron Degroot          M35-39     329/590       30:23    9:48     1:00:52
4848  Mariah Harris          F10-12     100/676       28:50    9:48     1:00:52
4849  Gerard Ambrosius       M55-59     173/385       30:07    9:48     1:00:52
4850  Kimmo Ukkola           M40-44     280/561       28:49    9:48     1:00:52
4851  Adam Artel             M30-34     344/598       29:09    9:48     1:00:53
4852  Karla Petersilka       F40-44     181/833       29:36    9:48     1:00:53
4853  Nicholas Simons        M30-34     345/598       28:20    9:48     1:00:53
4854  Ashley Cordier         F25-29    292/1015       31:04    9:48     1:00:53
4855  Anna Morozov           F10-12     101/676       31:05    9:48     1:00:53
4856  Scott Johnson          M45-49     236/481       29:27    9:48     1:00:53
4857  Kevin Collins M.D.     M45-49     237/481       28:59    9:48     1:00:53
4858  Megan Jodar            F10-12     102/676       31:06    9:48     1:00:53
4859  Sagar Kachole          M40-44     281/561       30:09    9:48     1:00:53
4860  Greg Wilson            M30-34     346/598       29:47    9:48     1:00:53
4861  Katie Kosch            F45-49     137/684       29:58    9:48     1:00:53
4862  Vameng Moua            M30-34     347/598       30:21    9:48     1:00:53
4863  Monica Thao            F30-34    296/1099       30:21    9:48     1:00:54
4864  Chuentao Ho            F19-24     276/803       29:59    9:49     1:00:55
4865  Greg Cornette          M40-44     282/561       29:43    9:49     1:00:55
4866  Gabriel Lee            M35-39     330/590       29:17    9:49     1:00:55
4867  Allie Jaklin           F25-29    293/1015       30:00    9:49     1:00:55
4868  Logan Vandenbush       M10-12     239/593       28:33    9:49     1:00:55
4869  Katie Laplante         F19-24     277/803       28:59    9:49     1:00:55
4870  Tina Brand             F50-54     100/601       30:39    9:49     1:00:55
4871  Nick Reitzner          M30-34     348/598       30:47    9:49     1:00:55
4872  Trey Konshak           M10-12     240/593       30:51    9:49     1:00:56
4873  Chloe Gruszynski       F10-12     103/676       29:49    9:49     1:00:57
4874  Graham Donahue         M30-34     349/598       31:00    9:49     1:00:57
4875  Jarret Smith           M15-18     186/256       28:35    9:49     1:00:57
4876  Laura Rosendaul        F45-49     138/684       28:43    9:49     1:00:57
4877  Anne Volberding        F35-39    284/1077       29:16    9:49     1:00:57
4878  Kelli Jenkins          F45-49     139/684       30:14    9:49     1:00:57
4879  Jacklyn Anderson       F19-24     278/803       30:29    9:49     1:00:58
4880  Kim Stoklasa           F35-39    285/1077       29:16    9:49     1:00:58
4881  Elizabeth Lamack       F10-12     104/676       28:26    9:49     1:00:58
4882  Christy Stover         F35-39    286/1077       30:13    9:49     1:00:58
4883  Alicia Bilski          F30-34    297/1099       31:09    9:49     1:00:58
4884  Nicole Oldenburg       F19-24     279/803       31:00    9:49     1:00:58
4885  Andrew Rasmussen       M30-34     350/598       31:09    9:49     1:00:58
4886  Christina Porath       F40-44     182/833       29:45    9:49     1:00:58
4887  Bruce Djupstrom        M55-59     174/385       29:42    9:49     1:00:58
4888  Nathan Dobbins         M19-24     288/417       31:18    9:49     1:00:58
4889  Matt Amerson           M40-44     283/561       30:15    9:49     1:00:58
4890  Avi Lee                M19-24     289/417       32:06    9:49     1:00:58
4891  Chelsea Vance          F19-24     280/803       29:50    9:49     1:00:59
4892  Daniel Lalko           M60-64      68/217       31:01    9:49     1:00:59
4893  Briana Novak           F19-24     281/803       28:42    9:49     1:00:59
4894  Megan Hoefert          F25-29    294/1015       29:19    9:49     1:00:59
4895  Scott Conklin          M30-34     351/598       28:42    9:49     1:00:59
4896  Heather Woelfel        F35-39    287/1077       31:01    9:49     1:00:59
4897  Bennett Chapman        M13-14     120/227       29:37    9:49     1:00:59
4898  Shane McMullen         M30-34     352/598       28:45    9:49     1:00:59
4899  Peter Heaslett         M45-49     238/481       29:02    9:49     1:00:59
4900  Tyler Kasper           M01-09      62/266       29:04    9:49     1:00:59
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4901  Chris De Pas           M35-39     331/590       30:13    9:49     1:01:00
4902  Jennifer Frisque       F30-34    298/1099       28:16    9:49     1:01:00
4903  Adam Ward              M30-34     353/598       30:08    9:49     1:01:00
4904  Amanda Vandenplas      F15-18     103/348       29:42    9:49     1:01:00
4905  Stuart Manny           M10-12     241/593       29:10    9:50     1:01:00
4906  Lori Cartwright        F35-39    288/1077       29:11    9:50     1:01:01
4907  Ryan Bortz             M10-12     242/593       28:29    9:50     1:01:01
4908  Kacy Pasterski         F25-29    295/1015       30:16    9:50     1:01:01
4909  Qualayou Smith         F13-14      80/271       30:29    9:50     1:01:01
4910  Christopher Kazda      M35-39     332/590       30:39    9:50     1:01:01
4911  Stephanie Thomas       F40-44     183/833       30:20    9:50     1:01:02
4912  Breanna Vandenplas     F15-18     104/348       29:42    9:50     1:01:02
4913  Owen Mantz             M10-12     243/593       30:14    9:50     1:01:02
4914  Emily Wickert          F30-34    299/1099       29:46    9:50     1:01:02
4915  Carley Lutz            F25-29    296/1015       29:25    9:50     1:01:02
4916  Steve Wilda            M50-54     277/505       29:43    9:50     1:01:02
4917  Tracy Liska            F35-39    289/1077       30:21    9:50     1:01:03
4918  Paul Mantz             M30-34     354/598       30:13    9:50     1:01:03
4919  Erick Overeem          M45-49     239/481       29:17    9:50     1:01:03
4920  Winston Overeem        M01-09      63/266       29:17    9:50     1:01:03
4921  Kevin Dubois           M45-49     240/481       29:01    9:50     1:01:03
4922  Eric Moreland          M19-24     290/417       30:40    9:50     1:01:03
4923  Danielle Heyrman       F25-29    297/1015       32:32    9:50     1:01:03
4924  Kelly Demers           F40-44     184/833       29:31    9:50     1:01:04
4925  Joshua Castillo        M25-29     307/518       33:09    9:50     1:01:04
4926  Greg Langer            M55-59     175/385       30:00    9:50     1:01:04
4927  Patrick Blaney         M35-39     333/590       29:40    9:50     1:01:04
4928  Hannah Wery            F10-12     105/676       28:19    9:50     1:01:04
4929  Duwayne Wescott        M25-29     308/518       33:09    9:50     1:01:04
4930  Nora Langer            F25-29    298/1015       30:00    9:50     1:01:04
4931  Kristen Frelich        F25-29    299/1015       30:55    9:50     1:01:05
4932  Teddi Froelich         F10-12     106/676       30:41    9:50     1:01:05
4933  Zachary Spiegelberg    M13-14     121/227       28:27    9:50     1:01:05
4934  Jim Kellam             M40-44     284/561       30:00    9:50     1:01:05
4935  Seth McMullen          M19-24     291/417       28:44    9:50     1:01:05
4936  Janelle Derbique       F19-24     282/803       30:00    9:50     1:01:05
4937  Kari Blaser            F50-54     101/601       29:56    9:50     1:01:05
4938  Jeremy Weller          M35-39     334/590       30:20    9:50     1:01:05
4939  Anthony Minino         M40-44     285/561       29:18    9:50     1:01:05
4940  Kyleigh Weller         F10-12     107/676       30:20    9:50     1:01:05
4941  Heather Arata          F30-34    300/1099       30:40    9:50     1:01:06
4942  Katie Swenson          F19-24     283/803       26:46    9:50     1:01:06
4943  Dakota Knaus           M10-12     244/593       30:12    9:50     1:01:06
4944  Jessica Hoppe          F25-29    300/1015       29:11    9:50     1:01:06
4945  Holly Pautz            F30-34    301/1099       30:41    9:50     1:01:06
4946  James Capelle          M10-12     245/593       30:30    9:50     1:01:06
4947  Steve Coolidge         M50-54     278/505       30:15    9:50     1:01:06
4948  Lisa Erickson          F40-44     185/833       29:47    9:50     1:01:06
4949  Arnold Sparr           M70-74        8/44       30:01    9:50     1:01:06
4950  Rachel Lukasavage      F30-34    302/1099       30:54    9:51     1:01:07
4951  Shannon Schuster       F40-44     186/833       30:32    9:51     1:01:07
4952  Brian Kist             M35-39     335/590       30:51    9:51     1:01:07
4953  Jesse Leiphart         M30-34     355/598       30:27    9:51     1:01:07
4954  Amy Dreutzer           F30-34    303/1099       30:27    9:51     1:01:08
4955  Amanda Neumeier-Kist   F35-39    290/1077       30:52    9:51     1:01:08
4956  Jessica Ecker          F30-34    304/1099       29:57    9:51     1:01:08
4957  Kaylee Geiger          F19-24     284/803       29:19    9:51     1:01:08
4958  Lauren Sell            F30-34    305/1099       29:39    9:51     1:01:08
4959  Amy Dequaine           F35-39    291/1077       28:56    9:51     1:01:08
4960  James (trae) Kluth III M10-12     246/593       28:56    9:51     1:01:09
4961  Anna Seroogy           F10-12     108/676       31:42    9:51     1:01:09
4962  Kiarra Richmond        F13-14      81/271       30:30    9:51     1:01:09
4963  Kathryn Peer           F25-29    301/1015       29:07    9:51     1:01:09
4964  Zavion Day             M10-12     247/593       30:38    9:51     1:01:09
4965  Daniel Bartman         M19-24     292/417       29:01    9:51     1:01:10
4966  Bela Ballo             M50-54     279/505       29:31    9:51     1:01:10
4967  Mary Sue Banks         F60-64      12/238       30:05    9:51     1:01:10
4968  Hannah Klessig         F10-12     109/676       30:06    9:51     1:01:10
4969  Yvonne Morrow          F45-49     140/684       30:07    9:51     1:01:10
4970  Henry Keating          M19-24     293/417       28:46    9:51     1:01:11
4971  Lori Schiebel          F40-44     187/833       30:04    9:51     1:01:11
4972  Rachel Jarvey          F35-39    292/1077       30:30    9:51     1:01:11
4973  Eugene Gregorich       M50-54     280/505       31:00    9:51     1:01:11
4974  Brenda Mendolla-Buckle F40-44     188/833       29:22    9:51     1:01:11
4975  Rachel Wasielewski     F10-12     110/676       30:36    9:51     1:01:11
4976  Mark Farnsworth        M50-54     281/505       30:36    9:51     1:01:11
4977  Amanda Sutter          F30-34    306/1099       30:31    9:51     1:01:11
4978  Tom Nordgren           M50-54     282/505       30:15    9:51     1:01:12
4979  Dana Kohlbeck          F30-34    307/1099       30:42    9:51     1:01:12
4980  Sara Gregorich         F30-34    308/1099       30:59    9:51     1:01:12
4981  Dirk Larson            M35-39     336/590       28:27    9:51     1:01:12
4982  Mark Klessig           M30-34     356/598       30:12    9:51     1:01:12
4983  Matthew Steffel        M40-44     286/561       29:55    9:51     1:01:12
4984  Sarah Lipinski         F25-29    302/1015       28:29    9:51     1:01:12
4985  Stacey Kivisto         F35-39    293/1077       30:25    9:51     1:01:12
4986  Alicia Schoen          F19-24     285/803       28:39    9:52     1:01:13
4987  Calli Wachowski        F19-24     286/803       31:28    9:52     1:01:13
4988  Eric Lipinski          M25-29     309/518       28:29    9:52     1:01:13
4989  Wayne Hollister        M60-64      69/217       29:09    9:52     1:01:13
4990  Kristy Sipiorski       F35-39    294/1077       30:40    9:52     1:01:13
4991  Jessica Day            F35-39    295/1077       30:34    9:52     1:01:13
4992  Colleen Dachelet       F10-12     111/676       30:06    9:52     1:01:13
4993  Matt Ciesielczyk       M35-39     337/590       30:38    9:52     1:01:14
4994  McKenna Ciesielczyk    F10-12     112/676       30:38    9:52     1:01:14
4995  Aaron Day              M35-39     338/590       30:37    9:52     1:01:14
4996  Linda Jaworski-Pecht   F60-64      13/238       30:17    9:52     1:01:14
4997  Steve Watermolen       M40-44     287/561       29:48    9:52     1:01:14
4998  Pamela Arnold          F50-54     102/601       30:39    9:52     1:01:14
4999  Anne Stoltz            F19-24     287/803       29:32    9:52     1:01:15
5000  Teshara Strey          F25-29    303/1015       29:29    9:52     1:01:15
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5001  David Herzog           M35-39     339/590       29:10    9:52     1:01:15
5002  David Willming         M10-12     248/593       28:57    9:52     1:01:15
5003  Craig Hockers          M30-34     357/598       28:05    9:52     1:01:15
5004  Cindy Kothbauer        F40-44     189/833       30:43    9:52     1:01:15
5005  Steele Torrez          M10-12     249/593       28:29    9:52     1:01:15
5006  Osmi Sorto             M35-39     340/590       27:39    9:52     1:01:15
5007  Collin Bendickson      M01-09      64/266       28:26    9:52     1:01:15
5008  Markus Manderfield     M30-34     358/598       29:55    9:52     1:01:16
5009  Kymberly Coolidge      F10-12     113/676       30:15    9:52     1:01:16
5010  Kenneth Lambert        M45-49     241/481       30:30    9:52     1:01:16
5011  Jaynne Jacobus         F40-44     190/833       30:22    9:52     1:01:16
5012  Kendra Garot           F10-12     114/676       29:56    9:52     1:01:16
5013  Michele Terlizzi       F35-39    296/1077       30:41    9:52     1:01:16
5014  Lori Turek             F50-54     103/601       30:29    9:52     1:01:16
5015  Perry Hansen           M45-49     242/481       27:35    9:52     1:01:16
5016  Benjamin Vanden Langen M01-09      65/266       29:07    9:52     1:01:17
5017  Mia Turek              F13-14      82/271       30:30    9:52     1:01:17
5018  Amanda Zastrow         F35-39    297/1077       31:08    9:52     1:01:17
5019  Benjamin Felts         M35-39     341/590       30:21    9:52     1:01:17
5020  Jake Schmidt           M10-12     250/593       29:09    9:52     1:01:17
5021  Kari Hagenow           F25-29    304/1015       30:14    9:52     1:01:17
5022  Matt Warpinski         M30-34     359/598       30:49    9:52     1:01:17
5023  Vicky Wilda            F19-24     288/803       29:43    9:52     1:01:17
5024  Elise Smith            F01-09      18/290       30:43    9:52     1:01:17
5025  Ellie Kothbauer        F01-09      19/290       30:43    9:52     1:01:18
5026  Emilie Day             F30-34    309/1099       30:02    9:52     1:01:18
5027  Shawn Tilton           M35-39     342/590       29:30    9:52     1:01:19
5028  Lisa Draves            F45-49     141/684       30:43    9:52     1:01:19
5029  Jennifer Vanhulle      F30-34    310/1099       31:13    9:53     1:01:19
5030  Eric Hunter            M35-39     343/590       29:21    9:53     1:01:19
5031  Camryn Baciak          F10-12     115/676       31:17    9:53     1:01:19
5032  Vickie Thielke         F35-39    298/1077       29:42    9:53     1:01:20
5033  Elsa Toth              F19-24     289/803       31:17    9:53     1:01:20
5034  Kaitlyn Schoofs        F19-24     290/803       31:17    9:53     1:01:20
5035  David Helpap           M30-34     360/598       30:44    9:53     1:01:20
5036  Tom Helpap             M60-64      70/217       30:44    9:53     1:01:21
5037  Grace Schumacher       F10-12     116/676       30:30    9:53     1:01:21
5038  Karen Klevesahl        F50-54     104/601       30:47    9:53     1:01:21
5039  Charles Vanden Langenb M35-39     344/590       29:10    9:53     1:01:22
5040  Joanna Kluender        F40-44     191/833       28:44    9:53     1:01:22
5041  Pamela Beardsley       F50-54     105/601       29:47    9:53     1:01:22
5042  Dana Heenan            F45-49     142/684       29:01    9:53     1:01:23
5043  Maliq Mendez           M10-12     251/593       29:25    9:53     1:01:23
5044  Tara Cummings          F25-29    305/1015       31:39    9:53     1:01:23
5045  Cassandra Deterville   F25-29    306/1015       30:27    9:53     1:01:23
5046  Travis Olsen           M25-29     310/518       27:22    9:53     1:01:23
5047  Susie Mikle            F40-44     192/833       29:08    9:53     1:01:23
5048  Nicholas Falls         M13-14     122/227       30:15    9:53     1:01:23
5049  Jodi Van Remortel      F45-49     143/684       29:03    9:53     1:01:23
5050  Ellasen Peot           F01-09      20/290       29:09    9:53     1:01:23
5051  Charlie Buboltz        M10-12     252/593       31:22    9:53     1:01:24
5052  Gabrielle Schumacher   F10-12     117/676       30:30    9:53     1:01:24
5053  Jeramie Erickson       M35-39     345/590       29:55    9:53     1:01:24
5054  Chad Schumacher        M40-44     288/561       30:30    9:53     1:01:24
5055  Dana Erickson          F35-39    299/1077       29:56    9:53     1:01:24
5056  Tara Poquette          F35-39    300/1077       31:13    9:53     1:01:25
5057  Douglas Riske          M60-64      71/217       31:07    9:54     1:01:25
5058  Braedon Curtin         M10-12     253/593       30:16    9:54     1:01:26
5059  Kent Mattison          M60-64      72/217       30:55    9:54     1:01:26
5060  Elizabeth Rogers-Gilbe F35-39    301/1077       30:29    9:54     1:01:26
5061  Rachel Riske           F25-29    307/1015       31:08    9:54     1:01:26
5062  Kenneth Krausert       M50-54     283/505       30:26    9:54     1:01:27
5063  Uriah Walker           F15-18     105/348       29:35    9:54     1:01:27
5064  Alex Jasch             M10-12     254/593       28:39    9:54     1:01:27
5065  Marlene Hall           F35-39    302/1077       30:28    9:54     1:01:28
5066  Ian Landay             M15-18     187/256       31:43    9:54     1:01:29
5067  Jon Parkhurst          M30-34     361/598       30:44    9:54     1:01:29
5068  Bill Hartung           M60-64      73/217       29:21    9:54     1:01:30
5069  Adam Jacobs            M15-18     188/256       29:09    9:54     1:01:30
5070  Michelle Jadin         F40-44     193/833       29:51    9:54     1:01:30
5071  Kiauna Sporisky        F15-18     106/348       29:29    9:54     1:01:30
5072  Kyle Odeen             M10-12     255/593       28:07    9:54     1:01:31
5073  Jessica Degroot        F30-34    311/1099       29:05    9:54     1:01:31
5074  William Ebert          M65-69      32/126       30:49    9:54     1:01:31
5075  Casey Auer             F30-34    312/1099       29:14    9:54     1:01:31
5076  Jeffrey Brazzale       M35-39     346/590       28:57    9:54     1:01:31
5077  Tessa Brewster         F25-29    308/1015       31:04    9:54     1:01:31
5078  Adam Shepherd          M25-29     311/518       30:59    9:55     1:01:32
5079  Adam Herzog            M13-14     123/227       29:16    9:55     1:01:32
5080  Kathleen Klos          F35-39    303/1077       30:25    9:55     1:01:32
5081  Isabelle Berger        F15-18     107/348       31:14    9:55     1:01:32
5082  Jennifer Trustem       F35-39    304/1077       29:15    9:55     1:01:32
5083  Rana Pappathopoulos    F30-34    313/1099       31:33    9:55     1:01:33
5084  Meghan Morrison        F10-12     118/676       30:28    9:55     1:01:33
5085  Allison Vandenack      F19-24     291/803       30:28    9:55     1:01:33
5086  Philip Schroeder       M50-54     284/505       29:44    9:55     1:01:33
5087  Bruce King             M60-64      74/217       30:23    9:55     1:01:33
5088  Lisa Wanish            F45-49     144/684       30:24    9:55     1:01:33
5089  Will Drake             M10-12     256/593       31:05    9:55     1:01:34
5090  William Murphy         M10-12     257/593       32:00    9:55     1:01:34
5091  Katie Niksich          F30-34    314/1099       31:33    9:55     1:01:34
5092  Jessica Mueller        F35-39    305/1077       29:57    9:55     1:01:34
5093  Mary Freeman           F40-44     194/833       30:37    9:55     1:01:35
5094  Renee Miller           F35-39    306/1077       30:28    9:55     1:01:35
5095  Tera Walker-Jones      F40-44     195/833       30:45    9:55     1:01:35
5096  Jay Schiefelbein       M30-34     362/598       30:29    9:55     1:01:36
5097  Mike Terlizzi          M35-39     347/590       30:41    9:55     1:01:36
5098  Heidi Lulloff          F10-12     119/676       30:56    9:55     1:01:36
5099  Joshua Ovsak           M30-34     363/598       32:39    9:55     1:01:36
5100  Lauren Massie          F19-24     292/803       29:27    9:55     1:01:36
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5101  Andrew Lulloff         M40-44     289/561       30:56    9:55     1:01:36
5102  Briana Schermitzler    F15-18     108/348       32:52    9:55     1:01:36
5103  Nikki Winkler          F40-44     196/833       31:06    9:55     1:01:37
5104  Evan Brummond          M13-14     124/227       28:32    9:55     1:01:37
5105  Jen Pryes              F25-29    309/1015       29:57    9:55     1:01:37
5106  Alan Winkler           M40-44     290/561       31:07    9:55     1:01:37
5107  Darcie Secor           F30-34    315/1099       31:38    9:55     1:01:37
5108  Howard Backus          M50-54     285/505       30:18    9:55     1:01:38
5109  Courtney Retlich       F15-18     109/348                9:56     1:01:38
5110  Carley Burt            F10-12     120/676       30:39    9:56     1:01:38
5111  Trinity Moore          F10-12     121/676       31:26    9:56     1:01:38
5112  Isaac Tepolt           M10-12     258/593       30:36    9:56     1:01:38
5113  Julee Vuckovich        F35-39    307/1077       29:52    9:56     1:01:38
5114  Rachel Jeanquart       F25-29    310/1015       30:05    9:56     1:01:39
5115  Ben Weber              M19-24     294/417       28:12    9:56     1:01:39
5116  Adrienne Wanta         F35-39    308/1077       29:08    9:56     1:01:39
5117  Bud Kane               M40-44     291/561       29:54    9:56     1:01:40
5118  Roger Rades            M40-44     292/561       29:22    9:56     1:01:40
5119  Ryan Bouchard          M10-12     259/593       29:37    9:56     1:01:40
5120  Trentin Dauk           M10-12     260/593       29:37    9:56     1:01:40
5121  Julie Lemmens          F35-39    309/1077       30:56    9:56     1:01:40
5122  Sarah Vanden Langenber F13-14      83/271       29:39    9:56     1:01:42
5123  Mary Pellinen          F55-59      40/442       30:21    9:56     1:01:42
5124  John Pellinen          M55-59     176/385       30:20    9:56     1:01:42
5125  Scott Peterson         M40-44     293/561       30:21    9:56     1:01:42
5126  Deb Meixensperger      F60-64      14/238       30:40    9:56     1:01:42
5127  Eli Kendl              M01-09      66/266       31:34    9:56     1:01:42
5128  Lori Vanden Langenberg F40-44     197/833       29:38    9:56     1:01:42
5129  Kimberley Schnell      F30-34    316/1099       30:26    9:56     1:01:43
5130  Steve Meixensperger    M60-64      75/217       30:40    9:56     1:01:43
5131  Erika Daye             F30-34    317/1099       30:33    9:56     1:01:43
5132  Thomas Post            M40-44     294/561       30:23    9:56     1:01:43
5133  Claire Bradford        F01-09      21/290       31:29    9:56     1:01:43
5134  Katarina Paul          F15-18     110/348       31:43    9:56     1:01:44
5135  Laurie Enderby         F45-49     145/684       30:18    9:56     1:01:44
5136  Ryan Blake             M25-29     312/518       31:42    9:56     1:01:44
5137  Ryan Remic             M30-34     364/598       30:47    9:56     1:01:44
5138  Jeff Vandenberg        M45-49     243/481       31:22    9:56     1:01:44
5139  Christine Vandenberg   F45-49     146/684       31:22    9:56     1:01:44
5140  Daryl Price            M50-54     286/505       29:20    9:57     1:01:44
5141  Trinity Remic          F01-09      22/290       30:48    9:57     1:01:44
5142  Rachel Bass            F35-39    310/1077       29:51    9:57     1:01:44
5143  Andy Bradford          M35-39     348/590       31:30    9:57     1:01:45
5144  Duane Nowak            M55-59     177/385       29:14    9:57     1:01:45
5145  Dave Gill              M50-54     287/505       31:29    9:57     1:01:45
5146  Emily Katers           F25-29    311/1015       29:54    9:57     1:01:45
5147  Brett Perucco          M30-34     365/598       30:34    9:57     1:01:45
5148  Jared Wilke            M25-29     313/518       31:56    9:57     1:01:46
5149  Heather Heyrman        F15-18     111/348       29:25    9:57     1:01:46
5150  John McCartney         M01-09      67/266       30:24    9:57     1:01:46
5151  Graham Huck            M25-29     314/518       30:53    9:57     1:01:47
5152  Caleb Frisch           M10-12     261/593       29:45    9:57     1:01:47
5153  Michael Reiman         M25-29     315/518       29:07    9:57     1:01:47
5154  Sarah Morgan           F35-39    311/1077       29:48    9:57     1:01:47
5155  Dale McDermid          M55-59     178/385       30:06    9:57     1:01:47
5156  Maya Wells             F15-18     112/348       30:34    9:57     1:01:48
5157  Thomas Michaels        M01-09      68/266       31:27    9:57     1:01:48
5158  Mark Haupt             M55-59     179/385       30:20    9:57     1:01:48
5159  Madelyn Rohr           F13-14      84/271       30:09    9:57     1:01:48
5160  Curtis Schultz         M50-54     288/505       28:56    9:57     1:01:48
5161  Aubry Schweiner        F10-12     122/676       28:36    9:57     1:01:49
5162  Regina Augustian       F10-12     123/676       30:28    9:57     1:01:49
5163  Angie Brandenburg      F30-34    318/1099       29:10    9:57     1:01:49
5164  Stephen Beckett        M40-44     295/561       29:36    9:57     1:01:49
5165  Carlene Goral          F10-12     124/676       31:31    9:57     1:01:49
5166  Sivadas Menon          M25-29     316/518       31:00    9:57     1:01:50
5167  David Pink             M25-29     317/518       29:35    9:58     1:01:50
5168  Yvonne Deyo            F50-54     106/601       29:50    9:58     1:01:50
5169  Rebecca Roberts        F19-24     293/803       30:44    9:58     1:01:50
5170  Charmaine Wilinski     F40-44     198/833       29:24    9:58     1:01:50
5171  Brayden Wilinski       M15-18     189/256       29:24    9:58     1:01:51
5172  Evan Kobman            M19-24     295/417       30:06    9:58     1:01:51
5173  Nathan Jandrin         M19-24     296/417       29:46    9:58     1:01:51
5174  Chuenhua Ho            F19-24     294/803       31:08    9:58     1:01:51
5175  Paul Stein             M60-64      76/217       30:13    9:58     1:01:51
5176  Eric Gajeski           M40-44     296/561       29:05    9:58     1:01:51
5177  Ernesto Navarro        M13-14     125/227       29:44    9:58     1:01:52
5178  Mackenzie Finger       F10-12     125/676       30:38    9:58     1:01:52
5179  Jennifer Buechel       F40-44     199/833       29:52    9:58     1:01:52
5180  Dennis Kondro          M55-59     180/385       30:00    9:58     1:01:53
5181  Terrilynn Hastreiter   F25-29    312/1015       30:04    9:58     1:01:53
5182  Jeff Peterson          M60-64      77/217       29:21    9:58     1:01:53
5183  Dan Mueller            M45-49     244/481       29:48    9:58     1:01:53
5184  Sakhonh Vongsouvanh    M25-29     318/518       30:56    9:58     1:01:53
5185  Matt Geiger            M35-39     349/590       29:38    9:58     1:01:53
5186  Jody Barrette          F45-49     147/684       29:51    9:58     1:01:53
5187  Michael Georgia        M25-29     319/518       29:57    9:58     1:01:54
5188  Isaac Sidon            M13-14     126/227       29:45    9:58     1:01:54
5189  Brenda Lacrosse        F35-39    312/1077       29:50    9:58     1:01:54
5190  Alyssa Blakeman        F25-29    313/1015       31:02    9:58     1:01:54
5191  Chris Samp             M30-34     366/598       29:33    9:58     1:01:54
5192  Jordan Schmidt         M10-12     262/593       30:46    9:58     1:01:54
5193  Katie Barlament        F25-29    314/1015       29:33    9:58     1:01:54
5194  Rachel Poh             F30-34    319/1099       31:12    9:58     1:01:55
5195  Whitney Reynolds       F19-24     295/803       30:03    9:58     1:01:56
5196  Molly Hoyman           F10-12     126/676       31:22    9:58     1:01:56
5197  Ben Heinen             M30-34     367/598       31:26    9:58     1:01:56
5198  Sherri Hoyman          F45-49     148/684       31:21    9:58     1:01:56
5199  Patrick Kennedy        M35-39     350/590       31:32    9:58     1:01:56
5200  Molly Setzer           F35-39    313/1077       31:36    9:59     1:01:56

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 52/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5201  Adam Brooks            M30-34     368/598       30:01    9:59     1:01:57
5202  Connor Capelle         M10-12     263/593       30:00    9:59     1:01:57
5203  Lori Rentmeester       F45-49     149/684       29:44    9:59     1:01:57
5204  Vickie Duran           F10-12     127/676       30:38    9:59     1:01:57
5205  Joshua Jacques         M30-34     369/598       28:48    9:59     1:01:58
5206  Rachael Ver Haagh      F35-39    314/1077       31:59    9:59     1:01:58
5207  Missy Fredrickson      F35-39    315/1077       31:03    9:59     1:01:58
5208  Kevin Bleck            M30-34     370/598       31:08    9:59     1:01:58
5209  Julie Cornette         F40-44     200/833       30:31    9:59     1:01:58
5210  Jennifer Bleck         F25-29    315/1015       31:08    9:59     1:01:58
5211  Sarah Dix              F50-54     107/601       31:25    9:59     1:01:58
5212  Emily Hooyman          F40-44     201/833       29:34    9:59     1:01:58
5213  John Techmeier         M45-49     245/481       29:53    9:59     1:01:59
5214  Jenna Clevers          F25-29    316/1015       29:57    9:59     1:01:59
5215  Kris Archambeau        F40-44     202/833       30:07    9:59     1:01:59
5216  Andrew Ratzlaff        M50-54     289/505       31:05    9:59     1:01:59
5217  Bob Woulf              M45-49     246/481       29:29    9:59     1:01:59
5218  Josh Ramage            M10-12     264/593       30:09    9:59     1:01:59
5219  Deanna Coonen          F30-34    320/1099       31:18    9:59     1:01:59
5220  Garrison Anderson      M10-12     265/593       29:51    9:59     1:01:59
5221  Chris Whitty           M30-34     371/598       30:34    9:59     1:01:59
5222  Jonathan Massart       M35-39     351/590       30:17    9:59     1:01:59
5223  Bob Fry                M65-69      33/126       31:20    9:59     1:01:59
5224  Dan Nussbaum           M45-49     247/481       29:38    9:59     1:02:00
5225  Amy Champagne          F40-44     203/833       29:31    9:59     1:02:00
5226  Evan Goral             M10-12     266/593       30:50    9:59     1:02:00
5227  Stephany Massart       F10-12     128/676       30:17    9:59     1:02:00
5228  Roseann Stenstrup      F50-54     108/601       30:02    9:59     1:02:00
5229  Amy McNaughton         F40-44     204/833       30:15    9:59     1:02:01
5230  Maggie Hastreiter      F25-29    317/1015       29:52    9:59     1:02:01
5231  Ann Setzer             F35-39    316/1077       29:41    9:59     1:02:02
5232  Franklin Kraemer       M19-24     297/417       28:27    9:59     1:02:02
5233  Dan Jaskolski          M19-24     298/417       31:46    9:59     1:02:02
5234  Cody Kittell           M15-18     190/256       30:25    9:59     1:02:02
5235  Holly Knudtson         F25-29    318/1015       31:04   10:00     1:02:03
5236  Emma Coon              F01-09      23/290       30:24   10:00     1:02:03
5237  Spencer Collard        M15-18     191/256       28:51   10:00     1:02:03
5238  Linzy Runge            F13-14      85/271       28:57   10:00     1:02:03
5239  Kimberly Decur         F30-34    321/1099       29:53   10:00     1:02:03
5240  Raven Anker            M15-18     192/256       29:26   10:00     1:02:03
5241  Joel Coon              M35-39     352/590       30:23   10:00     1:02:03
5242  Bradley Wisniewski     M01-09      69/266       31:43   10:00     1:02:03
5243  Tammie Swenty          F30-34    322/1099       31:02   10:00     1:02:04
5244  Jesse Dart             M25-29     320/518       30:15   10:00     1:02:04
5245  Nikki Long             F19-24     296/803       30:28   10:00     1:02:04
5246  Landen Heim            M10-12     267/593       28:34   10:00     1:02:04
5247  Rebecca Coon           F35-39    317/1077       30:24   10:00     1:02:05
5248  Paul Long              M45-49     248/481       30:28   10:00     1:02:05
5249  Bart Baeb              M35-39     353/590       30:24   10:00     1:02:05
5250  Katie Dufek            F25-29    319/1015       29:53   10:00     1:02:05
5251  Taylor Reetz           M25-29     321/518       30:30   10:00     1:02:05
5252  Rand Seibold           M55-59     181/385       28:00   10:00     1:02:05
5253  Tom Caldie             M55-59     182/385       29:55   10:00     1:02:06
5254  Tina Thompson          F50-54     109/601       30:32   10:00     1:02:06
5255  Rosemary De Broux      F55-59      41/442       30:04   10:00     1:02:06
5256  Margaret Beard         F50-54     110/601       30:04   10:00     1:02:06
5257  Shannon Hobbs          F30-34    323/1099       31:29   10:00     1:02:07
5258  Luke Jarock            M13-14     127/227       29:34   10:00     1:02:07
5259  Hailey Kawa            F10-12     129/676       29:02   10:00     1:02:08
5260  Ann Wagner             F30-34    324/1099       30:31   10:00     1:02:08
5261  John Lefebvre          M70-74        9/44       30:23   10:00     1:02:09
5262  Renee' Weber           F50-54     111/601       30:30   10:01     1:02:09
5263  Laura Gretzinger       F30-34    325/1099       29:40   10:01     1:02:10
5264  Logan Schiller         M10-12     268/593       30:04   10:01     1:02:10
5265  Spencer Guo            M15-18     193/256       30:34   10:01     1:02:10
5266  Amanda Francies        F25-29    320/1015       31:05   10:01     1:02:11
5267  Zachary Magnin         M10-12     269/593       30:45   10:01     1:02:11
5268  Dana Lablonde          F30-34    326/1099       30:34   10:01     1:02:11
5269  Tammy Bournival        F25-29    321/1015       30:42   10:01     1:02:11
5270  Jennifer Brown         F40-44     205/833       30:31   10:01     1:02:12
5271  Robin Mayfield         F13-14      86/271       29:51   10:01     1:02:13
5272  Madelyn Laundrie       F15-18     113/348       29:51   10:01     1:02:13
5273  Grace Buchanan         F13-14      87/271       29:51   10:01     1:02:13
5274  Keri Kleinschmidt      F40-44     206/833       30:45   10:01     1:02:13
5275  Scott Kleinschmidt     M45-49     249/481       30:45   10:01     1:02:13
5276  Margaret Close         F45-49     150/684       30:41   10:01     1:02:13
5277  Bryant Kind            M19-24     299/417       28:19   10:01     1:02:13
5278  Renee Jadin-Rice       F30-34    327/1099       29:41   10:01     1:02:14
5279  Naomi Drake            F45-49     151/684       30:36   10:01     1:02:14
5280  Andrew Lang            M35-39     354/590       29:24   10:01     1:02:14
5281  Myckenna Schroeder     F10-12     130/676       30:39   10:01     1:02:15
5282  Leah Allan             F10-12     131/676       30:43   10:01     1:02:15
5283  Nathaniel Ledvina      M10-12     270/593       29:20   10:01     1:02:15
5284  Jessica Schultz        F30-34    328/1099       28:50   10:01     1:02:15
5285  Andrea Sandoval        F25-29    322/1015       31:52   10:01     1:02:15
5286  Renae Williams         F40-44     207/833       29:53   10:01     1:02:15
5287  Spencer Julian         M15-18     194/256       31:03   10:01     1:02:15
5288  Adam Coursin           M25-29     322/518       33:42   10:01     1:02:15
5289  Abigail Steinbrecher   F15-18     114/348       30:57   10:02     1:02:15
5290  Teghan Biehl           F13-14      88/271       30:30   10:02     1:02:15
5291  Maria Roell            F15-18     115/348       30:57   10:02     1:02:16
5292  Allie Williams         F19-24     297/803       29:54   10:02     1:02:16
5293  Tracy Lemsky           F40-44     208/833       30:17   10:02     1:02:16
5294  Brianna Kerscher       F10-12     132/676       29:28   10:02     1:02:16
5295  Kristy Schafer         F35-39    318/1077       31:16   10:02     1:02:16
5296  Jamie Matz             M35-39     355/590       29:43   10:02     1:02:16
5297  Christine Nordhaus     F30-34    329/1099       29:57   10:02     1:02:16
5298  Mallory Spates         F10-12     133/676       30:40   10:02     1:02:16
5299  Haley Schott           F10-12     134/676       31:21   10:02     1:02:16
5300  Josiah Ashpole         M13-14     128/227       30:49   10:02     1:02:16
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5301  Felicia Eggert         F25-29    323/1015       30:56   10:02     1:02:16
5302  Brian Dauck            M50-54     290/505       29:44   10:02     1:02:17
5303  Heather Robaidek       F30-34    330/1099       28:22   10:02     1:02:17
5304  Brittni Lessuise       F25-29    324/1015       32:49   10:02     1:02:17
5305  Tim Norum              M45-49     250/481       29:36   10:02     1:02:17
5306  Melanie Hooyman        F25-29    325/1015       31:22   10:02     1:02:17
5307  Mitchell Murphy        M15-18     195/256       29:31   10:02     1:02:17
5308  Grant Lange            M30-34     372/598       30:52   10:02     1:02:17
5309  Becky Schmechel        F35-39    319/1077       30:26   10:02     1:02:17
5310  Brooklyn Wolosyn       F15-18     116/348       28:33   10:02     1:02:18
5311  Melissa Tesoro         F35-39    320/1077       31:00   10:02     1:02:18
5312  Colleen MacDonald      F30-34    331/1099       31:34   10:02     1:02:18
5313  Nate Davis             M10-12     271/593       30:16   10:02     1:02:18
5314  Florence Banaszak      F65-69       5/100       30:51   10:02     1:02:19
5315  Chris Friedrich        M30-34     373/598       30:19   10:02     1:02:19
5316  John Mleziva           M30-34     374/598       31:27   10:02     1:02:19
5317  Kristina Eggener       F19-24     298/803       28:38   10:02     1:02:19
5318  Eric Sallmann          M19-24     300/417       33:37   10:02     1:02:19
5319  Sophie Bartolameolli   F13-14      89/271       29:44   10:02     1:02:19
5320  Elizabeth Nardi        F19-24     299/803       29:43   10:02     1:02:20
5321  Lori Denis             F35-39    321/1077       30:12   10:02     1:02:20
5322  Nathalie Brien         F35-39    322/1077       30:32   10:02     1:02:20
5323  Dan Lambrecht          M45-49     251/481       28:08   10:02     1:02:20
5324  Ryan Hallberg          M19-24     301/417       33:38   10:02     1:02:20
5325  Kacey Larsen           F25-29    326/1015       32:03   10:02     1:02:21
5326  Mike Fitzgerald        M60-64      78/217       30:24   10:02     1:02:21
5327  Connie Socha           F25-29    327/1015       31:27   10:02     1:02:21
5328  Tina Schmidt           F35-39    323/1077       30:28   10:03     1:02:21
5329  Renee Allan            F40-44     209/833       30:42   10:03     1:02:22
5330  Kayla Hawley           F13-14      90/271       31:04   10:03     1:02:22
5331  Ashley Swanson         F25-29    328/1015       30:14   10:03     1:02:22
5332  Annie Heck             F10-12     135/676       29:48   10:03     1:02:22
5333  Kristina Sipple        F30-34    332/1099       29:49   10:03     1:02:22
5334  Jeann Jensen           F45-49     152/684       30:18   10:03     1:02:22
5335  Patrick Boomer         M50-54     291/505       30:42   10:03     1:02:22
5336  Erin Kaml              F25-29    329/1015       31:09   10:03     1:02:22
5337  Kimi Mukushina         F19-24     300/803       31:14   10:03     1:02:22
5338  Amanda Smrstick        F25-29    330/1015       32:06   10:03     1:02:23
5339  Jeffery Puyleart       M45-49     252/481       28:39   10:03     1:02:23
5340  Tom Simons             M60-64      79/217       31:08   10:03     1:02:24
5341  Bill Lorrigan          M55-59     183/385       29:16   10:03     1:02:25
5342  Scott Sabel            M40-44     297/561       31:32   10:03     1:02:25
5343  Jason Adams            M10-12     272/593       30:08   10:03     1:02:25
5344  Robert Ross            M60-64      80/217       30:31   10:03     1:02:25
5345  Chris Jorns            F40-44     210/833       30:49   10:03     1:02:26
5346  Courtney Anderson      F35-39    324/1077       31:12   10:03     1:02:26
5347  Aaron Anderson         M35-39     356/590       31:12   10:03     1:02:26
5348  Jenna Paal             F25-29    331/1015       31:10   10:03     1:02:26
5349  Justin Schiltz         M19-24     302/417       29:15   10:03     1:02:26
5350  James Pilkington       M35-39     357/590       31:10   10:03     1:02:27
5351  Amanda Beck            F30-34    333/1099       30:25   10:03     1:02:27
5352  Alison Hamacher        F35-39    325/1077       30:50   10:03     1:02:27
5353  Brenda Sabel           F40-44     211/833       31:34   10:03     1:02:27
5354  Norma Ordiway          F55-59      42/442       31:15   10:03     1:02:27
5355  Brenda Horneck         F40-44     212/833       31:00   10:03     1:02:27
5356  Gina Blank             F45-49     153/684       31:20   10:03     1:02:27
5357  David Younk            M50-54     292/505       29:50   10:03     1:02:27
5358  Sheila Schaefer        F35-39    326/1077       30:27   10:03     1:02:27
5359  Bill Roubal            M50-54     293/505       30:46   10:03     1:02:27
5360  Brooke Winnekens       F25-29    332/1015       31:11   10:03     1:02:27
5361  John Hurd              M40-44     298/561       31:10   10:04     1:02:27
5362  Sam Edges              M10-12     273/593       28:33   10:04     1:02:28
5363  Sue Rasmussen          F55-59      43/442       31:09   10:04     1:02:28
5364  Kari Jakubiec          F30-34    334/1099       30:40   10:04     1:02:28
5365  Phillip Ordiway        M55-59     184/385       31:16   10:04     1:02:28
5366  Andrea Granditzke      F30-34    335/1099       31:09   10:04     1:02:28
5367  Laura Winnekens        F25-29    333/1015       31:11   10:04     1:02:28
5368  Bradley Fermanich      M10-12     274/593       29:52   10:04     1:02:28
5369  Chris Dahlke           M25-29     323/518       29:35   10:04     1:02:28
5370  Ruth Aroca             F30-34    336/1099       30:16   10:04     1:02:29
5371  Krista Kuber           F30-34    337/1099       31:11   10:04     1:02:29
5372  Daniel Rohrer          M10-12     275/593       31:31   10:04     1:02:29
5373  Mark Fiori             M25-29     324/518       31:10   10:04     1:02:29
5374  Candace Rabas          F30-34    338/1099       31:28   10:04     1:02:29
5375  Brianna Staszak        F19-24     301/803       30:49   10:04     1:02:29
5376  Teri Schernecker       F35-39    327/1077       30:36   10:04     1:02:29
5377  Renee Londo            F25-29    334/1015       31:37   10:04     1:02:29
5378  Ashley Hershfield      F10-12     136/676       31:18   10:04     1:02:29
5379  Greg Ashauer           M35-39     358/590       29:21   10:04     1:02:29
5380  Karen Clancy           F40-44     213/833       31:24   10:04     1:02:29
5381  Jim Polar              M50-54     294/505       31:10   10:04     1:02:29
5382  Nathan Detrick         M10-12     276/593       30:16   10:04     1:02:29
5383  Tom Jensen             M75-79        3/16       31:34   10:04     1:02:29
5384  Kimberly Heise         F25-29    335/1015       30:10   10:04     1:02:30
5385  Kysa Walter            F25-29    336/1015       31:32   10:04     1:02:30
5386  Rebecca Nevers         F25-29    337/1015       31:35   10:04     1:02:30
5387  Lauren Ecker           F25-29    338/1015       30:10   10:04     1:02:30
5388  Lindsey Guenther       F25-29    339/1015       31:19   10:04     1:02:30
5389  Megan Sielski          F15-18     117/348       30:21   10:04     1:02:30
5390  Samantha Dole          F30-34    339/1099       30:22   10:04     1:02:30
5391  Kent Henderson         M15-18     196/256       30:20   10:04     1:02:31
5392  Shannon Plos           F30-34    340/1099       31:28   10:04     1:02:31
5393  Blake Lindeman         M15-18     197/256       28:43   10:04     1:02:31
5394  Spencer Hodkiewicz     M15-18     198/256       30:14   10:04     1:02:31
5395  Kim Farrell            F45-49     154/684       30:19   10:04     1:02:31
5396  Betsy Malueg           F35-39    328/1077       30:32   10:04     1:02:32
5397  Mark Pabian            M55-59     185/385       31:34   10:04     1:02:32
5398  Austin Laluzerne       M15-18     199/256       30:14   10:04     1:02:32
5399  Kathy Thoune           F30-34    341/1099       30:46   10:04     1:02:32
5400  Candace Van Veghel     F30-34    342/1099       30:51   10:04     1:02:32
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5401  Terry Magnin           M55-59     186/385       31:27   10:04     1:02:32
5402  Sara Diehlmann         F30-34    343/1099       31:26   10:04     1:02:32
5403  Rick Scheffen          M55-59     187/385       31:02   10:04     1:02:33
5404  Jes Borland            F30-34    344/1099       30:43   10:04     1:02:33
5405  Jason Keller           M35-39     359/590       29:27   10:04     1:02:33
5406  Jordan Magnin          F25-29    340/1015       31:27   10:04     1:02:33
5407  Daniel Wilhelm         M55-59     188/385       29:36   10:04     1:02:33
5408  Grant Schilling        M50-54     295/505       30:26   10:04     1:02:33
5409  Bobbi Wessel           F19-24     302/803       29:17   10:04     1:02:33
5410  Lukas Peterson         M15-18     200/256       29:55   10:04     1:02:33
5411  Breanna Gall           F25-29    341/1015       30:40   10:04     1:02:33
5412  Cassandra Lisowski     F25-29    342/1015       29:52   10:04     1:02:33
5413  Jeffrey Jarock         M40-44     299/561       31:25   10:04     1:02:33
5414  Connie Meek            F65-69       6/100       30:48   10:05     1:02:34
5415  Karl Kickbusch         M45-49     253/481       30:06   10:05     1:02:34
5416  Gregory Lisowski       M19-24     303/417       29:51   10:05     1:02:34
5417  Sara Diederich         F25-29    343/1015       32:05   10:05     1:02:34
5418  Catlyn Broekman        F25-29    344/1015       32:06   10:05     1:02:35
5419  Tammy Pilkington       F30-34    345/1099       31:10   10:05     1:02:35
5420  Mary Lawler            F45-49     155/684       31:31   10:05     1:02:35
5421  Travis Hilton          M40-44     300/561       29:23   10:05     1:02:35
5422  Trish Meyers           F30-34    346/1099       31:11   10:05     1:02:35
5423  Sara Kidd              F40-44     214/833       31:30   10:05     1:02:35
5424  Kevin Ress             M40-44     301/561       31:49   10:05     1:02:35
5425  Melanie Buschman       F35-39    329/1077       31:05   10:05     1:02:36
5426  Sue Woepse             F50-54     112/601       31:10   10:05     1:02:36
5427  Jennifer Pigeon        F35-39    330/1077       31:05   10:05     1:02:36
5428  Autumn Meyers          F30-34    347/1099       31:12   10:05     1:02:36
5429  Britney Bramschreiber  F25-29    345/1015       31:32   10:05     1:02:36
5430  Elizabeth Miller       F25-29    346/1015       31:31   10:05     1:02:37
5431  Tom Daun               M60-64      81/217       30:35   10:05     1:02:37
5432  Anastasia Hoppe        F19-24     303/803       31:13   10:05     1:02:37
5433  Alec Brockman          M19-24     304/417       30:48   10:05     1:02:38
5434  Tawni Kobielak         F19-24     304/803       31:11   10:05     1:02:38
5435  Joanne Palmer          F40-44     215/833       31:15   10:05     1:02:38
5436  Kristin Danielski      F19-24     305/803       32:38   10:05     1:02:38
5437  Haley Marks            F15-18     118/348       30:41   10:05     1:02:38
5438  Shannon Mleziva        M35-39     360/590       31:44   10:05     1:02:39
5439  Janelle Socha          F35-39    331/1077       28:32   10:05     1:02:39
5440  Rick Olson             M50-54     296/505       31:44   10:05     1:02:39
5441  Calvin Battle          M10-12     277/593       31:14   10:05     1:02:39
5442  Kenlyn T Gretz         M45-49     254/481       32:29   10:05     1:02:39
5443  Eva Gretz              F15-18     119/348       32:28   10:05     1:02:39
5444  Myrna Dickinson        F70-74        1/40       30:44   10:05     1:02:39
5445  Maggie Van Asten       F19-24     306/803       30:04   10:05     1:02:40
5446  Justin Horkman         M15-18     201/256       27:33   10:05     1:02:40
5447  Cherise Patz           F19-24     307/803       32:42   10:06     1:02:40
5448  Alyssa Dziedzic        F19-24     308/803       29:11   10:06     1:02:40
5449  Diana Alonso           F10-12     137/676       30:13   10:06     1:02:40
5450  Andrew Roznowski       M25-29     325/518       31:49   10:06     1:02:41
5451  Lesley Ravet           F40-44     216/833       30:23   10:06     1:02:41
5452  Lynn Hansen            F50-54     113/601       30:36   10:06     1:02:41
5453  Kelly Gagnon           F25-29    347/1015       30:36   10:06     1:02:41
5454  Julie Rohrer           F40-44     217/833       31:01   10:06     1:02:41
5455  Ahava Christen         F35-39    332/1077       31:21   10:06     1:02:41
5456  Karlee Chambers        F19-24     309/803       31:46   10:06     1:02:41
5457  Sam Schmidt            M25-29     326/518       30:47   10:06     1:02:42
5458  Johanna Harris         F19-24     310/803       31:46   10:06     1:02:42
5459  Brandon Jensen         M35-39     361/590       29:34   10:06     1:02:42
5460  Hanna Brouch           F10-12     138/676       31:00   10:06     1:02:42
5461  Steph Thiel            F19-24     311/803       30:41   10:06     1:02:42
5462  Ralinda Ninham-Lamberi F40-44     218/833       30:34   10:06     1:02:42
5463  Heather Koltz          F19-24     312/803       30:48   10:06     1:02:42
5464  Doug Marsh             M55-59     189/385       29:14   10:06     1:02:42
5465  Diane Cyr              F45-49     156/684       31:19   10:06     1:02:42
5466  Caitlin Matthiesen     F25-29    348/1015       31:29   10:06     1:02:42
5467  Lee Ambrosius          M35-39     362/590       29:38   10:06     1:02:43
5468  Kelly Suda             F40-44     219/833       31:35   10:06     1:02:43
5469  Connor Trempe          M13-14     129/227       29:02   10:06     1:02:43
5470  Katy Krouth            F25-29    349/1015       30:40   10:06     1:02:43
5471  Jennifer Vanremortel   F40-44     220/833       31:35   10:06     1:02:43
5472  Suzanne Fuchs          F25-29    350/1015       31:29   10:06     1:02:43
5473  Benjamin Wiesner       M13-14     130/227       29:03   10:06     1:02:43
5474  Emmy Novak             F19-24     313/803       30:48   10:06     1:02:43
5475  Patrick Luce           M25-29     327/518       30:55   10:06     1:02:44
5476  Scott Bean             M50-54     297/505       29:47   10:06     1:02:44
5477  Megan Weber            F19-24     314/803       30:55   10:06     1:02:44
5478  Jill Badtke            F35-39    333/1077       29:48   10:06     1:02:44
5479  Ann Savatski           F45-49     157/684       31:20   10:06     1:02:44
5480  Thomas Gerke           M60-64      82/217       30:34   10:06     1:02:45
5481  Ashley Oates           F25-29    351/1015       30:44   10:06     1:02:45
5482  Haley Hardwick         F15-18     120/348       29:43   10:06     1:02:45
5483  Lexie Peterson         F15-18     121/348       30:13   10:06     1:02:45
5484  Elijah McLester        M15-18     202/256       28:51   10:06     1:02:46
5485  Stacy Brabant          F40-44     221/833       31:13   10:06     1:02:46
5486  Paul Lenz              M50-54     298/505       29:30   10:07     1:02:46
5487  Roberto Zane           M50-54     299/505       31:00   10:07     1:02:46
5488  Bryan Iwen             M45-49     255/481       30:14   10:07     1:02:47
5489  Kara Rottier           F35-39    334/1077       31:48   10:07     1:02:48
5490  Jacob Rottier          M01-09      70/266       31:49   10:07     1:02:48
5491  Madelyn Fischer        F15-18     122/348       30:53   10:07     1:02:48
5492  Wyatt O'Neil           M15-18     203/256       30:28   10:07     1:02:48
5493  Lindsey Rotzenberg     F25-29    352/1015       30:44   10:07     1:02:48
5494  Kurt Guilette          M19-24     305/417       30:28   10:07     1:02:49
5495  Sandra Fischer         F45-49     158/684       30:53   10:07     1:02:49
5496  Asia Osborn            F19-24     315/803       30:29   10:07     1:02:49
5497  Teresa Vigil           F40-44     222/833       31:01   10:07     1:02:50
5498  Don Moldstad           M55-59     190/385       30:12   10:07     1:02:51
5499  Bryan Wickman          M15-18     204/256       29:33   10:07     1:02:51
5500  Amanda Doxtator        F25-29    353/1015       30:37   10:07     1:02:51
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5501  Sarah Pekarek          F13-14      91/271       30:10   10:08     1:02:52
5502  Bill Gruhlke           M40-44     302/561       31:41   10:08     1:02:52
5503  Kendra Schmidt         F35-39    335/1077       31:41   10:08     1:02:53
5504  Jacob Martin           M01-09      71/266       31:20   10:08     1:02:53
5505  Michelle Anschutz      F50-54     114/601       30:36   10:08     1:02:54
5506  Nancy Gapinski         F45-49     159/684       30:44   10:08     1:02:54
5507  Sonja Gapinski         F10-12     139/676       30:44   10:08     1:02:54
5508  Pat Klein              M60-64      83/217       29:41   10:08     1:02:54
5509  Dawn Eisner            F35-39    336/1077       29:31   10:08     1:02:54
5510  Kathy Regenfuss        F40-44     223/833       31:07   10:08     1:02:55
5511  Trevor Schumacher      M19-24     306/417       32:05   10:08     1:02:55
5512  Brittany Schumacher    F25-29    354/1015       32:05   10:08     1:02:55
5513  Jennifer Hawley        F35-39    337/1077       31:04   10:08     1:02:55
5514  Megan Dorsey           F01-09      24/290       29:40   10:08     1:02:56
5515  Vern Van Beek          M55-59     191/385       30:57   10:08     1:02:56
5516  Kate Laurent           F35-39    338/1077       30:25   10:08     1:02:56
5517  Nicole Wanek           F25-29    355/1015       31:29   10:08     1:02:56
5518  Marlene Sinclair       F60-64      15/238       30:42   10:08     1:02:56
5519  Katie Guth             F25-29    356/1015       30:47   10:08     1:02:56
5520  Alli Senzig            F15-18     123/348       31:04   10:08     1:02:56
5521  Valerie Lardinois      F30-34    348/1099       32:01   10:08     1:02:56
5522  Mai Nou Lor-Vang       F30-34    349/1099       31:03   10:08     1:02:56
5523  Lauren Hansen          F10-12     140/676       31:39   10:08     1:02:56
5524  Donna Duckart          F55-59      44/442       31:13   10:08     1:02:57
5525  Beth Nasal             F40-44     224/833       30:30   10:08     1:02:57
5526  Michelle Hansen        F35-39    339/1077       31:39   10:08     1:02:57
5527  Nancy Wojciechowski    F60-64      16/238       30:24   10:08     1:02:57
5528  Bobbie Novak           F60-64      17/238       30:47   10:08     1:02:57
5529  Adam Davenport         M19-24     307/417       31:30   10:08     1:02:57
5530  William Dorsey         M45-49     256/481       29:41   10:08     1:02:57
5531  Kaylee Johnson         F19-24     316/803       30:38   10:08     1:02:57
5532  James G Beno           M60-64      84/217       29:15   10:08     1:02:58
5533  Jacob Underwood        M30-34     375/598       29:08   10:08     1:02:58
5534  Sue Mattison           F55-59      45/442       30:50   10:09     1:02:58
5535  Leah Klein             F35-39    340/1077       30:42   10:09     1:02:59
5536  Jacob Hayes            M01-09      72/266       32:18   10:09     1:02:59
5537  Samantha Brabender     F19-24     317/803       31:42   10:09     1:02:59
5538  Shane Raymaker         M35-39     363/590       31:32   10:09     1:02:59
5539  Ben Zipperer           M15-18     205/256       27:52   10:09     1:02:59
5540  Diego Sepulveda        M10-12     278/593       29:42   10:09     1:02:59
5541  Wendi Vanden Brook     F40-44     225/833       30:48   10:09     1:02:59
5542  Danielle Amundson      F10-12     141/676       28:19   10:09     1:02:59
5543  Jodi Niemi             F30-34    350/1099       29:33   10:09     1:02:59
5544  Matt Techmeier         M25-29     328/518       30:18   10:09     1:03:00
5545  Ian Hesselink          M10-12     279/593       30:42   10:09     1:03:00
5546  Casey Clardy           F19-24     318/803       31:11   10:09     1:03:00
5547  Andi Smits             F25-29    357/1015       30:18   10:09     1:03:00
5548  Chad Ebert             M30-34     376/598       29:32   10:09     1:03:00
5549  Mya Gruett             F13-14      92/271       30:29   10:09     1:03:00
5550  Seth Baenen            M10-12     280/593       30:43   10:09     1:03:00
5551  Liza Margelofsky       F35-39    341/1077       31:09   10:09     1:03:01
5552  Kevin Santy            M40-44     303/561       29:21   10:09     1:03:01
5553  Silverio Mirao         M10-12     281/593       31:07   10:09     1:03:01
5554  Eva Junion             F01-09      25/290       30:18   10:09     1:03:01
5555  Linda Utrie            F50-54     115/601       31:40   10:09     1:03:01
5556  Jeff Junion            M35-39     364/590       30:20   10:09     1:03:01
5557  Gregory Prust          M19-24     308/417       30:14   10:09     1:03:01
5558  Jackson Smith          M25-29     329/518       29:13   10:09     1:03:01
5559  Alexandria Marks       F19-24     319/803       30:41   10:09     1:03:01
5560  Nate Danford           M19-24     309/417       29:07   10:09     1:03:02
5561  Michelle Gloudemans    F40-44     226/833       31:35   10:09     1:03:02
5562  Bailey Thibodeaux      F10-12     142/676       31:44   10:09     1:03:02
5563  Shelley Patz           F50-54     116/601       32:40   10:09     1:03:02
5564  Daniel Coonen          M45-49     257/481       31:19   10:09     1:03:02
5565  Maria Kees             F25-29    358/1015       30:53   10:09     1:03:03
5566  Denise Maule           F35-39    342/1077       31:11   10:09     1:03:03
5567  April Young            F30-34    351/1099       31:31   10:09     1:03:03
5568  Samantha Femling       F19-24     320/803       29:52   10:09     1:03:03
5569  Ashley Locascio        F25-29    359/1015       30:53   10:09     1:03:03
5570  Christopher Halbrook   M30-34     377/598       30:41   10:09     1:03:04
5571  Brandon Pszanka        M19-24     310/417       30:12   10:09     1:03:04
5572  Sheila Ward-Bilty      F55-59      46/442       30:50   10:09     1:03:04
5573  Jill Lemmer            F19-24     321/803       30:06   10:10     1:03:06
5574  Quenton Gellia         M13-14     131/227       30:32   10:10     1:03:06
5575  Darlene Lent           F45-49     160/684       30:51   10:10     1:03:06
5576  Gail Butrymowicz       F50-54     117/601       29:38   10:10     1:03:07
5577  Artie Ratan            M35-39     365/590       30:01   10:10     1:03:08
5578  Tiffany Miller         F25-29    360/1015       30:38   10:10     1:03:08
5579  Danny Process          M50-54     300/505       30:59   10:10     1:03:08
5580  Joan Lucas             F45-49     161/684       31:54   10:10     1:03:08
5581  Julie Beilke           F55-59      47/442       30:19   10:10     1:03:09
5582  Karen Schuh            F40-44     227/833       31:01   10:10     1:03:09
5583  Autumn Decleene        F30-34    352/1099       31:31   10:10     1:03:09
5584  Tyler Riemer           M19-24     311/417       30:41   10:10     1:03:09
5585  Bill Meo               M50-54     301/505       30:36   10:10     1:03:09
5586  Dana Wilkinson         F30-34    353/1099       30:30   10:10     1:03:09
5587  Madison Decleene       F01-09      26/290       31:31   10:10     1:03:10
5588  Chris Mertens          M30-34     378/598       32:07   10:10     1:03:10
5589  Angela Schingeck       F25-29    361/1015       32:10   10:10     1:03:10
5590  Bruce Kotarek          M55-59     192/385       30:56   10:10     1:03:11
5591  Amanda Griffin         F30-34    354/1099       29:59   10:10     1:03:11
5592  Alyssa Sparacio        F10-12     143/676       28:38   10:10     1:03:11
5593  Tyler Hoppe            M10-12     282/593       27:34   10:11     1:03:11
5594  Andree Jennifer        F40-44     228/833       30:52   10:11     1:03:11
5595  Lorri Cisler           F45-49     162/684       30:56   10:11     1:03:12
5596  Deborah Anderson       F50-54     118/601       30:56   10:11     1:03:12
5597  Jeremiah Merchak       M30-34     379/598       30:56   10:11     1:03:12
5598  Riana Smith            F19-24     322/803       31:22   10:11     1:03:12
5599  Katie Braun            F19-24     323/803       30:58   10:11     1:03:12
5600  Melissa Kotarek        F50-54     119/601       30:57   10:11     1:03:13
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5601  Chase Van De Hey       M01-09      73/266       28:34   10:11     1:03:13
5602  Phil Petersen          M50-54     302/505       30:56   10:11     1:03:13
5603  Shaina Brohard         F19-24     324/803       31:23   10:11     1:03:13
5604  Bill Moehring          M65-69      34/126       31:06   10:11     1:03:13
5605  Ann Conley             F30-34    355/1099       31:32   10:11     1:03:13
5606  Jill School            F19-24     325/803       30:20   10:11     1:03:13
5607  Kristy Aronstein       F30-34    356/1099       31:05   10:11     1:03:13
5608  Kendra Van Lanen       F19-24     326/803       31:03   10:11     1:03:14
5609  Lori Jolly             F55-59      48/442       31:10   10:11     1:03:14
5610  Jenny Pagel            F35-39    343/1077       30:19   10:11     1:03:14
5611  Sam Moren              M13-14     132/227       27:45   10:11     1:03:14
5612  Shane Dickson          M35-39     366/590       30:10   10:11     1:03:14
5613  Jennifer Szczytko      F40-44     229/833       30:11   10:11     1:03:14
5614  Jon Vanden Busch       M50-54     303/505       30:39   10:11     1:03:15
5615  Julie Charles          F55-59      49/442       31:11   10:11     1:03:15
5616  Rachel Neuville        F19-24     327/803       31:04   10:11     1:03:15
5617  Alyssa Vanden Busch    F19-24     328/803       30:40   10:11     1:03:15
5618  Chuck Winters          M50-54     304/505       31:16   10:11     1:03:15
5619  Nancy Kapellen         F55-59      50/442       31:10   10:11     1:03:15
5620  Jeana French           F40-44     230/833       31:10   10:11     1:03:16
5621  Stacey Oatman          F35-39    344/1077       32:08   10:11     1:03:16
5622  Margie Hempel          F60-64      18/238       31:07   10:11     1:03:16
5623  Jeremy Treague         M30-34     380/598       31:08   10:11     1:03:16
5624  Heidi Mirao            F35-39    345/1077       31:36   10:11     1:03:16
5625  Kyle Thomas            M19-24     312/417       31:11   10:11     1:03:16
5626  Joelly Lemens          F13-14      93/271       29:37   10:11     1:03:16
5627  Thomas Keehan          M25-29     330/518       29:28   10:11     1:03:16
5628  Amy Barkow             F19-24     329/803       31:11   10:11     1:03:16
5629  Cheryl Treague         F30-34    357/1099       31:09   10:11     1:03:16
5630  Christine Plamann      F15-18     124/348       30:03   10:11     1:03:17
5631  Amy Thibodeaux         F40-44     231/833       31:43   10:11     1:03:17
5632  Emilie Planert         F10-12     144/676       31:37   10:11     1:03:17
5633  Jason Konkel           M40-44     304/561       31:26   10:11     1:03:17
5634  Nicholas Hanke         M13-14     133/227       29:54   10:12     1:03:17
5635  Kayla Bodart           F19-24     330/803       34:44   10:12     1:03:18
5636  Aidan Bartelt          M10-12     283/593       30:00   10:12     1:03:18
5637  Hollie Peters          F30-34    358/1099       30:54   10:12     1:03:18
5638  Jeremy Falish          M30-34     381/598       31:00   10:12     1:03:18
5639  Ben Rozum              M15-18     206/256       29:36   10:12     1:03:18
5640  Jeff Rozum             M45-49     258/481       29:36   10:12     1:03:19
5641  Casey Liegeois         M25-29     331/518       31:22   10:12     1:03:19
5642  Sarah Delcore          F30-34    359/1099       30:37   10:12     1:03:19
5643  Todd Collar            M40-44     305/561       30:07   10:12     1:03:19
5644  Ryan Sexton            M30-34     382/598       31:23   10:12     1:03:19
5645  Madison Johanek        F10-12     145/676       30:12   10:12     1:03:19
5646  Gerald Norz            M50-54     305/505       29:48   10:12     1:03:20
5647  Jeanne Peterson        F50-54     120/601       30:49   10:12     1:03:20
5648  Chris Ziegler          M19-24     313/417       33:05   10:12     1:03:20
5649  Tanya Lenzner          F30-34    360/1099       30:20   10:12     1:03:20
5650  Dawn Seehafer          F30-34    361/1099       31:18   10:12     1:03:20
5651  Angela Trudell         F30-34    362/1099       29:53   10:12     1:03:20
5652  Tabitha Breitrick      F13-14      94/271       31:13   10:12     1:03:20
5653  Mackenzie Corbisier    F15-18     125/348       31:19   10:12     1:03:20
5654  Josh Place             M30-34     383/598       30:35   10:12     1:03:21
5655  Melissa Battle         F45-49     163/684       31:15   10:12     1:03:21
5656  Robert Wildfong        M35-39     367/590       31:08   10:12     1:03:21
5657  Sarah Betzinger        F35-39    346/1077       30:46   10:12     1:03:21
5658  Bennett Schanck        M19-24     314/417       31:27   10:12     1:03:21
5659  Rigoberto Rizo Leon    M30-34     384/598       30:23   10:12     1:03:21
5660  John Zimanek           M40-44     306/561       30:46   10:12     1:03:22
5661  Florencia Gutierrez    F19-24     331/803       30:23   10:12     1:03:22
5662  Stephanie Jossart      F19-24     332/803       31:27   10:12     1:03:22
5663  Angela Suster          F25-29    362/1015       31:20   10:12     1:03:22
5664  Jodi Ciesielczyk       F35-39    347/1077       31:15   10:12     1:03:22
5665  Casey Rentmeester      M30-34     385/598       30:11   10:12     1:03:23
5666  Noah Tanzi             M15-18     207/256       32:51   10:12     1:03:23
5667  Jennifer Stowe         F35-39    348/1077       26:51   10:12     1:03:23
5668  Hannah Lancelle        F15-18     126/348       29:58   10:12     1:03:23
5669  Lydia Hillesheim       F15-18     127/348       29:58   10:12     1:03:23
5670  Elizabeth Messmann     F35-39    349/1077       31:22   10:12     1:03:23
5671  Matt Rentmeester       M40-44     307/561       30:11   10:12     1:03:23
5672  Kyle Cropsey           M19-24     315/417       30:04   10:12     1:03:23
5673  Ezra Gruszynski        M35-39     368/590       29:49   10:12     1:03:23
5674  Arica Klewer           F30-34    363/1099       30:14   10:13     1:03:23
5675  Lee Snodgrass          F45-49     164/684       30:41   10:13     1:03:23
5676  Ernie Avergonzado      M60-64      85/217       30:40   10:13     1:03:23
5677  Carrie Bardwell        F35-39    350/1077       31:49   10:13     1:03:24
5678  Tim Polifka            M35-39     369/590       31:21   10:13     1:03:24
5679  Christine Hanke        F35-39    351/1077       29:53   10:13     1:03:24
5680  Sarah Larsen           F30-34    364/1099       32:07   10:13     1:03:24
5681  Amber Van Allen        F30-34    365/1099       31:26   10:13     1:03:24
5682  Steve Peterson         M55-59     193/385       31:13   10:13     1:03:24
5683  Christy Eick           F25-29    363/1015       31:26   10:13     1:03:25
5684  Joshua Miller          M10-12     284/593       34:02   10:13     1:03:25
5685  Dominic Bierhals       M10-12     285/593       29:48   10:13     1:03:25
5686  Seth Radke             M01-09      74/266       32:54   10:13     1:03:25
5687  Jordan Widas           F15-18     128/348       30:54   10:13     1:03:25
5688  Lauren Widas           F13-14      95/271       30:54   10:13     1:03:25
5689  Maxx Hunt              M10-12     286/593       29:47   10:13     1:03:26
5690  Tricia Kromenacker-Phi F45-49     165/684               10:13     1:03:26
5691  Christian Dimity       M40-44     308/561       30:42   10:13     1:03:26
5692  Ashley Tutas           F25-29    364/1015       31:21   10:13     1:03:27
5693  Gary Austin            M35-39     370/590       31:30   10:13     1:03:27
5694  Andrea Grenzer         F35-39    352/1077       30:30   10:13     1:03:28
5695  Rob Radke              M35-39     371/590       32:55   10:13     1:03:28
5696  Aaron Spaulding        M25-29     332/518       31:40   10:13     1:03:28
5697  Mindy Tempelis         F35-39    353/1077       31:16   10:13     1:03:28
5698  Fawn Anderson          F30-34    366/1099       31:30   10:13     1:03:28
5699  Tom Barlament          M50-54     306/505       31:34   10:13     1:03:28
5700  Robert Delie           M70-74       10/44       30:55   10:13     1:03:29
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5701  Kimberly Noss          F30-34    367/1099       31:39   10:13     1:03:29
5702  Matt Watzka            M19-24     316/417       31:13   10:14     1:03:30
5703  Abby Strehlow          F19-24     333/803       30:25   10:14     1:03:31
5704  Mark Strehlow          M50-54     307/505       30:25   10:14     1:03:31
5705  Rebecca Reinke         F15-18     129/348       30:18   10:14     1:03:32
5706  Aaron Guilette         M25-29     333/518       29:57   10:14     1:03:32
5707  Jody Johnson           F55-59      51/442       31:29   10:14     1:03:32
5708  Sarah Radke            F35-39    354/1077       32:54   10:14     1:03:33
5709  Josh Grunewald         M15-18     208/256       30:19   10:14     1:03:33
5710  Abigail Hodkiewicz     F15-18     130/348       31:03   10:14     1:03:33
5711  Alexandra Jirik        F19-24     334/803       30:08   10:14     1:03:33
5712  Lauren Jirik           F15-18     131/348       30:08   10:14     1:03:33
5713  Alicia Schroeder       F13-14      96/271       32:19   10:14     1:03:34
5714  Declan Bartelt         M01-09      75/266       30:00   10:14     1:03:34
5715  Edward Burgoyne        M50-54     308/505       30:19   10:14     1:03:34
5716  Cindy Bauer            F35-39    355/1077       30:18   10:14     1:03:34
5717  Hannah Mielke          F13-14      97/271       28:51   10:14     1:03:34
5718  Austin Bauer           M01-09      76/266       30:18   10:14     1:03:35
5719  Jennifer Bixler        F35-39    356/1077       31:01   10:14     1:03:35
5720  Jeff Kempke            M45-49     259/481       30:56   10:14     1:03:35
5721  Megan Kersten          F25-29    365/1015       30:19   10:14     1:03:35
5722  Samantha Kahr          F10-12     146/676       32:54   10:14     1:03:36
5723  Brittany Diedrick      F19-24     335/803       30:51   10:15     1:03:36
5724  John Mc Cormick        M45-49     260/481       32:01   10:15     1:03:36
5725  Luke Dietzler          M25-29     334/518       30:03   10:15     1:03:37
5726  Andy Weber             M40-44     309/561       32:18   10:15     1:03:37
5727  Lawrence Barton        M50-54     309/505       31:13   10:15     1:03:37
5728  Jan Smith              F50-54     121/601       30:11   10:15     1:03:38
5729  Caleb Moe              M10-12     287/593       32:17   10:15     1:03:38
5730  Alexander Schwitzer    M10-12     288/593       30:50   10:15     1:03:38
5731  Sarah Smits            F25-29    366/1015       30:54   10:15     1:03:38
5732  Steve Delie            M30-34     386/598       31:26   10:15     1:03:38
5733  Brooke Lemke           F13-14      98/271       30:17   10:15     1:03:40
5734  Michael Zapinski       M50-54     310/505       32:41   10:15     1:03:40
5735  Kristin Stelzer        F30-34    368/1099       32:45   10:15     1:03:40
5736  Caroline Basten        F01-09      27/290       28:38   10:15     1:03:40
5737  Leo Johnson            M55-59     194/385       31:27   10:15     1:03:40
5738  Emily Rueckl           F25-29    367/1015       31:31   10:15     1:03:41
5739  Garrison Hehl          M10-12     289/593       30:48   10:15     1:03:41
5740  Rabecca Chadwick       F25-29    368/1015       30:53   10:15     1:03:41
5741  David Rollins          M50-54     311/505       29:34   10:15     1:03:41
5742  Tim O'Brien            M60-64      86/217       31:25   10:15     1:03:42
5743  Diana Bonilla          F01-09      28/290       32:45   10:15     1:03:42
5744  Juan Ayala-Salazar     M25-29     335/518       30:45   10:15     1:03:42
5745  Christina Heindl       F25-29    369/1015       30:53   10:15     1:03:42
5746  Tammi Dittmer          F35-39    357/1077       30:57   10:16     1:03:43
5747  Jess Cook              F25-29    370/1015       32:46   10:16     1:03:43
5748  McKayla Goebel         F01-09      29/290       30:10   10:16     1:03:43
5749  Julie Smet             F50-54     122/601       31:47   10:16     1:03:44
5750  Nicky Woyak            F35-39    358/1077       30:31   10:16     1:03:44
5751  Tahlia Micoley         F13-14      99/271       32:53   10:16     1:03:44
5752  Randey Felton          M50-54     312/505       31:48   10:16     1:03:44
5753  Brian Johnson          M40-44     310/561       29:57   10:16     1:03:44
5754  Onnika Robishaw        F10-12     147/676       30:36   10:16     1:03:44
5755  Shelly Orlando         F40-44     232/833       32:47   10:16     1:03:44
5756  Emily Bursa            F35-39    359/1077       32:48   10:16     1:03:45
5757  Maggie Herald          F25-29    371/1015       32:48   10:16     1:03:45
5758  Krystina Engebos       F30-34    369/1099       29:50   10:16     1:03:45
5759  Jane Deprey            F50-54     123/601       31:26   10:16     1:03:45
5760  Jim Deprey             M50-54     313/505       31:25   10:16     1:03:45
5761  Lee D'Anna             F55-59      52/442       31:08   10:16     1:03:45
5762  Nicci Van Enkenvoort   F35-39    360/1077       32:12   10:16     1:03:45
5763  Rob Chapman            M40-44     311/561       30:13   10:16     1:03:46
5764  Remi Ann Lade          F13-14     100/271       32:52   10:16     1:03:47
5765  Angela Lettenberger    F35-39    361/1077       30:59   10:16     1:03:47
5766  Kyla Marks             F01-09      30/290       29:19   10:16     1:03:48
5767  Michele Nigbur         F45-49     166/684       30:23   10:17     1:03:48
5768  David Benson           M65-69      35/126       31:13   10:17     1:03:48
5769  Beth Hoeft             F45-49     167/684       30:48   10:17     1:03:49
5770  Kelli Leclaire         F30-34    370/1099       31:44   10:17     1:03:49
5771  Jolene Hussong         F45-49     168/684       30:49   10:17     1:03:49
5772  Patty Clancy           F35-39    362/1077       30:49   10:17     1:03:49
5773  Nikki Lenss            F30-34    371/1099       30:48   10:17     1:03:49
5774  Alex Klaus             M25-29     336/518       31:14   10:17     1:03:49
5775  Kimberly McDonough     F25-29    372/1015       30:52   10:17     1:03:49
5776  Nicole Forsythe        F35-39    363/1077       30:50   10:17     1:03:50
5777  Braydon Skenandore     M10-12     290/593       32:58   10:17     1:03:50
5778  Cheryl Beekman         F45-49     169/684       31:22   10:17     1:03:50
5779  Matt Prill             M35-39     372/590       30:31   10:17     1:03:51
5780  Terrence Mannetter     M50-54     314/505       32:04   10:17     1:03:51
5781  Daniel Blaha           M35-39     373/590       30:23   10:17     1:03:51
5782  Angela Prill           F30-34    372/1099       30:32   10:17     1:03:51
5783  Jennifer Herman        F40-44     233/833       31:35   10:17     1:03:52
5784  Sarah Kerbel           F30-34    373/1099       32:01   10:17     1:03:52
5785  Susan Horswill         F30-34    374/1099       31:51   10:17     1:03:53
5786  Ainsley Harrison       F15-18     132/348       29:59   10:17     1:03:53
5787  Shannon Taylor         F25-29    373/1015       30:27   10:17     1:03:53
5788  Ali Zalewski           F25-29    374/1015       31:32   10:17     1:03:53
5789  Cari Hillsberg         F35-39    364/1077       31:14   10:17     1:03:53
5790  Sarah Troup            F35-39    365/1077       31:10   10:17     1:03:53
5791  Stephanie Reinhard     F35-39    366/1077       31:38   10:17     1:03:53
5792  Tara Deprey            F30-34    375/1099       28:26   10:17     1:03:54
5793  Pakou Lee              F19-24     336/803       30:43   10:17     1:03:54
5794  Karen Vanevenhoven     F60-64      19/238       32:06   10:17     1:03:54
5795  Ashley Ziegler         F19-24     337/803       31:43   10:18     1:03:54
5796  Maria Milano           F45-49     170/684       32:23   10:18     1:03:54
5797  Paisley Montgomery     F19-24     338/803       32:19   10:18     1:03:54
5798  Sam Reimer             M19-24     317/417       30:23   10:18     1:03:55
5799  Karla Habeck           F30-34    376/1099       31:57   10:18     1:03:55
5800  Melanie Erickson       F45-49     171/684       31:04   10:18     1:03:55
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5801  John C. Thiel          M65-69      36/126       31:54   10:18     1:03:56
5802  Bob Ziegler            M50-54     315/505       31:45   10:18     1:03:56
5803  Ron Last               M50-54     316/505       30:17   10:18     1:03:56
5804  Michelle Gray          F30-34    377/1099       30:54   10:18     1:03:56
5805  Ben McCormick          M19-24     318/417       30:40   10:18     1:03:56
5806  Kristy Dugre           F35-39    367/1077       30:06   10:18     1:03:57
5807  Elda Isabel Grarcia    F30-34    378/1099       30:34   10:18     1:03:57
5808  Christopher Eggert     M25-29     337/518       31:32   10:18     1:03:58
5809  Alexis Groop           F30-34    379/1099       29:46   10:18     1:03:58
5810  Sandie Miller          F25-29    375/1015       32:21   10:18     1:03:58
5811  Josh Rugowski          M35-39     374/590       30:31   10:18     1:03:58
5812  Ron Johnson            M55-59     195/385       31:50   10:18     1:03:58
5813  Helen Kocha            F70-74        2/40       31:20   10:18     1:03:58
5814  Megan Wirth            F15-18     133/348       33:05   10:18     1:03:59
5815  Trish Weber            F35-39    368/1077       32:19   10:18     1:03:59
5816  Kimberly Baehnman      F25-29    376/1015       31:52   10:18     1:03:59
5817  Brian Kocha            M45-49     261/481       31:20   10:18     1:03:59
5818  Blair Koeppl           M25-29     338/518       31:52   10:18     1:03:59
5819  Jamie Fisher           F30-34    380/1099       31:10   10:18     1:03:59
5820  Marcia Wilken          F50-54     124/601       31:00   10:18     1:03:59
5821  Cassie Varga           F25-29    377/1015       30:34   10:18     1:04:00
5822  Amanda Milliren        F35-39    369/1077       30:59   10:18     1:04:00
5823  Tara Conroy            F40-44     234/833       31:53   10:18     1:04:00
5824  Ed Pichette            M35-39     375/590       30:45   10:18     1:04:00
5825  Alex Wasilkoff         M15-18     209/256       31:25   10:18     1:04:00
5826  Javier Sepulveda       M30-34     387/598       32:05   10:18     1:04:00
5827  Jeff Eure              M50-54     317/505       30:41   10:19     1:04:01
5828  Kelli Sims             F40-44     235/833       33:05   10:19     1:04:01
5829  Carrie Linz            F30-34    381/1099       31:30   10:19     1:04:01
5830  Valerie Yost           F25-29    378/1015       31:41   10:19     1:04:01
5831  Allen Kratky           M50-54     318/505       30:41   10:19     1:04:01
5832  Lindsay Klima          F25-29    379/1015       31:54   10:19     1:04:01
5833  Mia Mannetter          F25-29    380/1015       32:04   10:19     1:04:02
5834  Karen Hietpas          F30-34    382/1099       30:38   10:19     1:04:02
5835  Ethan Michels          M10-12     291/593       31:45   10:19     1:04:02
5836  Susan Suring           F55-59      53/442       30:53   10:19     1:04:03
5837  David Honish           M40-44     312/561       31:10   10:19     1:04:03
5838  Shannon Alberts        M35-39     376/590       29:45   10:19     1:04:03
5839  Eric Zdroik            M40-44     313/561       32:03   10:19     1:04:03
5840  Beth Bretzman          F45-49     172/684       30:37   10:19     1:04:03
5841  Aaron Meneau           M30-34     388/598       29:57   10:19     1:04:03
5842  Chelsea Niemi          F25-29    381/1015       31:31   10:19     1:04:03
5843  Lori Vandenberg Zamudi F40-44     236/833       32:23   10:19     1:04:03
5844  Owen Ward              M10-12     292/593       32:07   10:19     1:04:04
5845  Jessica Honish         F35-39    370/1077       31:11   10:19     1:04:04
5846  Jill Kocian            F40-44     237/833       31:20   10:19     1:04:04
5847  Rebecca Bazett-Jones   F35-39    371/1077       31:19   10:19     1:04:04
5848  Amy Matthys            F35-39    372/1077       31:42   10:19     1:04:04
5849  Tia Watson             F19-24     339/803       31:46   10:19     1:04:04
5850  Alison Pierie          F25-29    382/1015       31:17   10:19     1:04:04
5851  Renee Natzke           F35-39    373/1077       31:25   10:19     1:04:05
5852  Nou Soua Xiong         M25-29     339/518       31:01   10:19     1:04:05
5853  Steven McCarthy        M50-54     319/505       32:27   10:19     1:04:05
5854  Danielle Vanden Avond  F19-24     340/803       32:09   10:19     1:04:05
5855  Mikhail Neverman       M01-09      77/266       31:01   10:19     1:04:06
5856  Brady Stoklasa         M01-09      78/266       31:01   10:19     1:04:06
5857  Kirstin Stangel        F19-24     341/803       32:12   10:19     1:04:06
5858  Rachelle Harwell       F35-39    374/1077       32:40   10:19     1:04:06
5859  Jolynn Zierden         F35-39    375/1077       30:51   10:19     1:04:06
5860  Alexis Felton          F19-24     342/803       31:48   10:19     1:04:06
5861  Adriana Garcia         F01-09      31/290       30:36   10:19     1:04:06
5862  Trevor Oneacre         M13-14     134/227       29:35   10:19     1:04:06
5863  Michelle Wise          F30-34    383/1099       31:06   10:19     1:04:07
5864  Jennifer Thompson      F35-39    376/1077       31:24   10:20     1:04:07
5865  Amanda Rodenhauser     F25-29    383/1015       31:05   10:20     1:04:07
5866  Kelly Mertens          F30-34    384/1099       32:07   10:20     1:04:07
5867  Mitchell Thompson      M01-09      79/266       31:24   10:20     1:04:07
5868  Brenda Ourada          F45-49     173/684       31:06   10:20     1:04:07
5869  Melissa Izzard         F45-49     174/684       31:20   10:20     1:04:07
5870  Maddy Loritz           F01-09      32/290       31:57   10:20     1:04:07
5871  Megan Wagner           F01-09      33/290       31:15   10:20     1:04:08
5872  Max Moore              M13-14     135/227       30:40   10:20     1:04:08
5873  Shaun Wagner           M35-39     377/590       31:13   10:20     1:04:08
5874  Joseph Haegele         M10-12     293/593       31:50   10:20     1:04:08
5875  Rod Izzard             M50-54     320/505       31:21   10:20     1:04:08
5876  Brooke Mitchell        F30-34    385/1099       31:06   10:20     1:04:08
5877  Ashley Wegner          F25-29    384/1015       31:39   10:20     1:04:08
5878  Mary Cisler            F50-54     125/601       30:47   10:20     1:04:09
5879  Westley Pruetting      M30-34     389/598       31:26   10:20     1:04:09
5880  Andrea Hartwig         F25-29    385/1015       31:32   10:20     1:04:09
5881  Emily Micke            F19-24     343/803       30:40   10:20     1:04:09
5882  Lori Graef             F50-54     126/601       31:24   10:20     1:04:09
5883  Beth Wadzinski         F55-59      54/442       31:20   10:20     1:04:09
5884  Emily Reinhard         F10-12     148/676       30:48   10:20     1:04:10
5885  Debbie Birr            F50-54     127/601       31:24   10:20     1:04:10
5886  Audrey Nelson          F10-12     149/676       30:48   10:20     1:04:10
5887  Rebekah Veach          F35-39    377/1077       29:57   10:20     1:04:10
5888  Vicki Stichman         F60-64      20/238       31:38   10:20     1:04:10
5889  Ger Vang               M45-49     262/481       31:07   10:20     1:04:11
5890  Elliot Christenson     M35-39     378/590       31:04   10:20     1:04:11
5891  Leigh Deprez           F30-34    386/1099       31:18   10:20     1:04:11
5892  Luke Santefort         M10-12     294/593       32:06   10:20     1:04:11
5893  Ethan Marach           M01-09      80/266       32:34   10:20     1:04:11
5894  Samantha May           F25-29    386/1015       30:34   10:20     1:04:11
5895  Megan Pagel            F25-29    387/1015       31:01   10:20     1:04:12
5896  Joshua Bonnie          M01-09      81/266       31:15   10:20     1:04:12
5897  Troy Janda             M35-39     379/590       34:27   10:20     1:04:12
5898  Anna Schultz           F13-14     101/271       31:21   10:20     1:04:12
5899  Margaret Santefort     F35-39    378/1077       32:06   10:20     1:04:12
5900  Wendy Marach           F35-39    379/1077       32:34   10:20     1:04:12
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5901  Erin Kasprzycki        F30-34    387/1099       30:34   10:20     1:04:12
5902  Ella Bonnie            F10-12     150/676       31:16   10:20     1:04:12
5903  Charles Basten         M45-49     263/481       30:18   10:20     1:04:12
5904  Matthew Robinson       M19-24     319/417       29:56   10:20     1:04:12
5905  Matt Heesacker         M30-34     390/598       32:03   10:20     1:04:12
5906  Alisa Anderson         F30-34    388/1099       32:36   10:20     1:04:13
5907  Jennifer Huebner       F35-39    380/1077       31:10   10:21     1:04:13
5908  Donglin Zhang          F15-18     134/348       30:37   10:21     1:04:13
5909  Tracie Lemere          F35-39    381/1077       31:38   10:21     1:04:13
5910  Stuart Otto            M25-29     340/518       29:51   10:21     1:04:13
5911  Kim Solboe             F19-24     344/803       31:06   10:21     1:04:13
5912  Tanya Genke            F40-44     238/833       31:39   10:21     1:04:13
5913  Ashley Davis           F25-29    388/1015       31:39   10:21     1:04:14
5914  Megan Koch             F30-34    389/1099       32:00   10:21     1:04:14
5915  Nick Lamal             M10-12     295/593       29:56   10:21     1:04:14
5916  Chris Paider           M40-44     314/561       32:28   10:21     1:04:14
5917  Jason Hayward          M35-39     380/590       31:03   10:21     1:04:15
5918  Lori Vanevenhoven      F50-54     128/601       30:41   10:21     1:04:15
5919  Janet Vanness          F70-74        3/40       30:19   10:21     1:04:15
5920  Diane Patz             F45-49     175/684       31:16   10:21     1:04:15
5921  Nicholas Fabry         M30-34     391/598       30:13   10:21     1:04:15
5922  Joshua Lacount         M13-14     136/227       33:08   10:21     1:04:16
5923  Edie Neuville          F01-09      34/290       30:46   10:21     1:04:16
5924  Karen Warren           F45-49     176/684       31:17   10:21     1:04:16
5925  Brenda Tebon           F35-39    382/1077       30:48   10:21     1:04:17
5926  Amy Neuville           F35-39    383/1077       30:46   10:21     1:04:17
5927  Stacie Patchett        F40-44     239/833       31:05   10:21     1:04:17
5928  Sandy Zellner          F35-39    384/1077       30:53   10:21     1:04:17
5929  Darren Adkins          M45-49     264/481       30:12   10:21     1:04:17
5930  Chelsea Larson         F25-29    389/1015       31:06   10:21     1:04:18
5931  Oliver Killian         M10-12     296/593       30:49   10:21     1:04:19
5932  Abby Rivera            F30-34    390/1099       31:50   10:21     1:04:19
5933  Michele Lasee          F45-49     177/684       31:48   10:21     1:04:19
5934  Georgia Paul-Ogden     F40-44     240/833       31:53   10:22     1:04:19
5935  Rebecca Schoenebeck    F35-39    385/1077       32:42   10:22     1:04:20
5936  Ellen Duffy            F55-59      55/442       30:54   10:22     1:04:20
5937  Shannon Carney         F19-24     345/803       30:21   10:22     1:04:20
5938  Lisa Wessel            F45-49     178/684       30:59   10:22     1:04:20
5939  Phillip Krcma          M19-24     320/417       29:07   10:22     1:04:21
5940  Patricia Rousseau      F50-54     129/601       31:27   10:22     1:04:21
5941  Jennifer Livingston    F35-39    386/1077       32:00   10:22     1:04:22
5942  Hayden Socha           M01-09      82/266       32:37   10:22     1:04:22
5943  Brock Duescher         M13-14     137/227       31:57   10:22     1:04:22
5944  Tracey Thede           F50-54     130/601       32:52   10:22     1:04:23
5945  Jeff Bougie            M45-49     265/481       30:48   10:22     1:04:23
5946  Danielle Reince        F13-14     102/271       28:22   10:22     1:04:23
5947  Katie Wanek            F15-18     135/348       30:43   10:22     1:04:23
5948  Melissa Socha          F35-39    387/1077       32:36   10:22     1:04:23
5949  Stephanie Wilber       F25-29    390/1015       31:27   10:23     1:04:26
5950  Adam Cotter            M01-09      83/266       32:31   10:23     1:04:26
5951  Tom Cotter             M40-44     315/561       32:31   10:23     1:04:26
5952  Rachel Marker          F19-24     346/803       33:11   10:23     1:04:26
5953  Martha Bonnie          F40-44     241/833       31:16   10:23     1:04:27
5954  Anjanette Clark        F40-44     242/833       30:44   10:23     1:04:27
5955  Kelly Zuleger          F25-29    391/1015       32:07   10:23     1:04:27
5956  Spencer Bonnie         M35-39     381/590       31:16   10:23     1:04:27
5957  Leah Vanderloop        F30-34    391/1099       32:06   10:23     1:04:27
5958  Justin Wolff           M30-34     392/598       30:29   10:23     1:04:27
5959  Kelly Carlstrom        F55-59      56/442       32:06   10:23     1:04:27
5960  Mary Derrig            F30-34    392/1099       31:35   10:23     1:04:28
5961  Joan Dirkman-Mills     F50-54     131/601       30:52   10:23     1:04:28
5962  Jennifer Carr          F40-44     243/833       32:07   10:23     1:04:28
5963  Amy Moorhead           F40-44     244/833       32:07   10:23     1:04:29
5964  Biff Hansen            M55-59     196/385       31:36   10:23     1:04:29
5965  Marco A. Avalos Ramos  M30-34     393/598       30:38   10:23     1:04:29
5966  Cheri Weier            F30-34    393/1099       31:06   10:23     1:04:29
5967  Margo King             F19-24     347/803       32:16   10:23     1:04:29
5968  Will Oldenburg         M13-14     138/227       30:37   10:23     1:04:29
5969  Brittany Kapla         F10-12     151/676       32:07   10:23     1:04:29
5970  Renee Peterson         F45-49     179/684       32:08   10:23     1:04:30
5971  Bill Oldenburg         M40-44     316/561       30:37   10:23     1:04:31
5972  Deanne Wilinski        F50-54     132/601       30:44   10:23     1:04:31
5973  Justin Poley           M10-12     297/593       32:41   10:23     1:04:31
5974  Cory Lemieux           M30-34     394/598       30:59   10:23     1:04:31
5975  Theresa Voster         F45-49     180/684       30:47   10:23     1:04:31
5976  Jake Lacanne           M01-09      84/266       29:25   10:23     1:04:32
5977  Jeremy Malvitz         M40-44     317/561       32:09   10:24     1:04:32
5978  Robert Poley           M40-44     318/561       32:41   10:24     1:04:32
5979  Miles Cruz             M01-09      85/266               10:24     1:04:32
5980  Rodney Ehrhardt        M10-12     298/593       29:52   10:24     1:04:33
5981  Sharon Minta           F40-44     245/833       30:58   10:24     1:04:33
5982  Jason Mueller          M35-39     382/590       31:02   10:24     1:04:33
5983  Drew Kapla             M35-39     383/590       30:42   10:24     1:04:33
5984  Matthew Xiong          M19-24     321/417       32:01   10:24     1:04:33
5985  Kevin Carlsen          M25-29     341/518       30:03   10:24     1:04:34
5986  Jake Blackburn         M30-34     395/598       31:37   10:24     1:04:34
5987  Blake Carter           M25-29     342/518       33:27   10:24     1:04:35
5988  Dan Stremkowski        M40-44     319/561       31:48   10:24     1:04:36
5989  Peggy Haasl            F55-59      57/442       32:58   10:24     1:04:36
5990  Kelly Hietpas          F40-44     246/833       31:48   10:24     1:04:36
5991  Pamela Wiedemeier      F30-34    394/1099       31:39   10:24     1:04:36
5992  John Rocheleau         M60-64      87/217       31:37   10:24     1:04:37
5993  Dinah Schmidt          F13-14     103/271       32:54   10:24     1:04:37
5994  Andrew Kocha           M40-44     320/561       31:21   10:24     1:04:37
5995  Abigail Dobbins        F13-14     104/271       31:18   10:24     1:04:37
5996  Julia Deml             F13-14     105/271       28:50   10:24     1:04:37
5997  Amie Kesler            F25-29    392/1015       34:41   10:24     1:04:37
5998  Devon Ramski           M01-09      86/266       31:56   10:24     1:04:37
5999  Andy McBeath           M35-39     384/590       38:44   10:24     1:04:37
6000  Melissa Xiong          F19-24     348/803       31:09   10:24     1:04:37
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6001  Jonah Bouchard         M01-09      87/266       28:30   10:25     1:04:38
6002  Justin Thao            M19-24     322/417       31:08   10:25     1:04:38
6003  Brad Novak             M25-29     343/518       30:28   10:25     1:04:38
6004  Stephanie Frank        F30-34    395/1099       32:12   10:25     1:04:39
6005  Leah Lemke             F25-29    393/1015       32:28   10:25     1:04:39
6006  Daniel Moss            M30-34     396/598       32:12   10:25     1:04:39
6007  Mark Gabriel           M50-54     321/505       31:58   10:25     1:04:39
6008  Morgan Sandvik         F19-24     349/803       32:29   10:25     1:04:39
6009  Dennis Bongle          M50-54     322/505       31:26   10:25     1:04:39
6010  Heather Sandstrom      F30-34    396/1099       31:32   10:25     1:04:39
6011  Tyla McMullen          F25-29    394/1015       32:29   10:25     1:04:39
6012  Cassandra Ruplinger    F25-29    395/1015       33:22   10:25     1:04:39
6013  Thais Warwar           F40-44     247/833       30:48   10:25     1:04:40
6014  Amy Debrock            F30-34    397/1099       31:42   10:25     1:04:40
6015  Lindsey Pesch          F25-29    396/1015       31:51   10:25     1:04:40
6016  Matt Zierden           M30-34     397/598       30:50   10:25     1:04:40
6017  Dave Smith             M35-39     385/590       31:38   10:25     1:04:41
6018  Aaron Anderson         M35-39     386/590       31:27   10:25     1:04:41
6019  Kari Dimmer            F25-29    397/1015       31:20   10:25     1:04:41
6020  Sara Netzer            F35-39    388/1077       30:33   10:25     1:04:41
6021  Lawrence Arnoldussen   M60-64      88/217       32:06   10:25     1:04:41
6022  Courtney Kuehn         F30-34    398/1099       31:14   10:25     1:04:42
6023  Casey Leisgang         F25-29    398/1015       31:58   10:25     1:04:42
6024  Laura Wery             F30-34    399/1099       33:40   10:25     1:04:42
6025  Josh Quarfoot          M25-29     344/518       31:12   10:25     1:04:42
6026  Jody Naultjody         F50-54     133/601       30:38   10:25     1:04:42
6027  Theresa Van Vonderen   F60-64      21/238       32:06   10:25     1:04:42
6028  Amy Demerritt          F30-34    400/1099       33:26   10:25     1:04:42
6029  Deanna Weyenberg       F40-44     248/833       31:42   10:25     1:04:42
6030  Rebecca Rice           F25-29    399/1015       33:21   10:25     1:04:42
6031  Larissa Ulmen          F19-24     350/803       30:54   10:25     1:04:42
6032  Thias Shefchik         M25-29     345/518       30:04   10:25     1:04:43
6033  Amy Kox                F40-44     249/833       30:59   10:25     1:04:43
6034  Nick Baudhuin          M10-12     299/593       35:56   10:25     1:04:43
6035  Kayla Worachek         F01-09      35/290       33:18   10:25     1:04:43
6036  Isabelle O'Hearn       F10-12     152/676       33:05   10:25     1:04:44
6037  Yasir Lillingston      M35-39     387/590       32:23   10:25     1:04:44
6038  Allison Van Sluys      F10-12     153/676       33:06   10:25     1:04:44
6039  Olivia Rein            F13-14     106/271       32:05   10:25     1:04:44
6040  Joe Simon              M50-54     323/505       31:44   10:26     1:04:44
6041  David Daul             M40-44     321/561       35:07   10:26     1:04:44
6042  Nichole Garcia         F30-34    401/1099       30:42   10:26     1:04:44
6043  Michelle Nick          F30-34    402/1099       32:38   10:26     1:04:44
6044  Adrianne Peterson      F35-39    389/1077       31:44   10:26     1:04:45
6045  Diane Lebreck          F60-64      22/238       31:50   10:26     1:04:45
6046  Craig Wescott          M30-34     398/598       30:56   10:26     1:04:45
6047  Aidyn Sithong          M10-12     300/593       31:08   10:26     1:04:45
6048  Kristi Wescott         F30-34    403/1099       30:57   10:26     1:04:46
6049  Reyna Zendejas         F35-39    390/1077       32:26   10:26     1:04:46
6050  Scott Augustine        M35-39     388/590       31:16   10:26     1:04:46
6051  Crystal Koles          F35-39    391/1077       32:13   10:26     1:04:46
6052  Anna Woulf             F40-44     250/833       31:04   10:26     1:04:46
6053  Bridget Erwin          F30-34    404/1099       32:13   10:26     1:04:46
6054  Sydney Champion        F15-18     136/348       33:14   10:26     1:04:46
6055  Jason Sievert          M35-39     389/590       30:18   10:26     1:04:47
6056  Kevin B. McDonald      M50-54     324/505       31:36   10:26     1:04:47
6057  Brooke Wiesman         F30-34    405/1099       31:14   10:26     1:04:47
6058  Hayley Hilbert         F15-18     137/348       30:49   10:26     1:04:47
6059  Sawyer Moore           M01-09      88/266       33:09   10:26     1:04:47
6060  Danielle Dworak        F19-24     351/803       31:29   10:26     1:04:48
6061  Brittany Poquette      F25-29    400/1015       30:58   10:26     1:04:48
6062  Scott Suring           M19-24     323/417       30:14   10:26     1:04:48
6063  Lauren Koehler         F30-34    406/1099       31:00   10:26     1:04:48
6064  Kyle Burgess           M19-24     324/417       30:38   10:26     1:04:48
6065  Haley Martens          F10-12     154/676       31:13   10:26     1:04:48
6066  Lauren Conway          F01-09      36/290       31:44   10:26     1:04:49
6067  Alisa Conway           F35-39    392/1077       31:43   10:26     1:04:49
6068  Debra Ahrens           F55-59      58/442       31:41   10:26     1:04:49
6069  Rachel Vande Hei       F19-24     352/803       30:27   10:26     1:04:49
6070  Andy Meisner           M19-24     325/417       32:10   10:26     1:04:49
6071  Heather Derenne        F40-44     251/833       32:10   10:26     1:04:50
6072  Jeffrey Roquette       M25-29     346/518       32:22   10:26     1:04:50
6073  Katrina Elliott        F40-44     252/833       31:13   10:26     1:04:50
6074  Lori Zellner           F40-44     253/833       32:09   10:26     1:04:50
6075  Kristin Bouchard       F40-44     254/833       28:30   10:26     1:04:50
6076  Jennifer Tennessen     F40-44     255/833       32:12   10:26     1:04:50
6077  Mark Vanden Hoogen     M25-29     347/518       31:14   10:27     1:04:51
6078  Angela Lyons           F25-29    401/1015       31:42   10:27     1:04:51
6079  Steve Anderson         M30-34     399/598       31:30   10:27     1:04:51
6080  Chelsea Ebeling        F19-24     353/803       31:29   10:27     1:04:51
6081  Michael Eggert         M30-34     400/598       31:39   10:27     1:04:51
6082  Ethan Smith            M01-09      89/266       30:41   10:27     1:04:51
6083  Lynn Carney            F50-54     134/601       30:57   10:27     1:04:52
6084  Jeremy Garcia          M30-34     401/598       30:41   10:27     1:04:52
6085  Kearra Champeau        F10-12     155/676       34:01   10:27     1:04:52
6086  Luann Glielmi          F55-59      59/442       31:50   10:27     1:04:52
6087  Sean Weliver           M19-24     326/417       31:21   10:27     1:04:53
6088  Ann Heyrman            F60-64      23/238       33:06   10:27     1:04:53
6089  Cindy Moen             F45-49     181/684       31:37   10:27     1:04:53
6090  Melissa Reynebeau      F19-24     354/803       30:48   10:27     1:04:53
6091  Sarah Dehnel           F10-12     156/676       31:35   10:27     1:04:53
6092  Randall Simmons        M40-44     322/561       31:05   10:27     1:04:53
6093  Christy Pfeiffer       F25-29    402/1015       32:50   10:27     1:04:53
6094  Jeanne Alexejun        F65-69       7/100       30:57   10:27     1:04:54
6095  Diana Choronzy         F30-34    407/1099       30:12   10:27     1:04:54
6096  Kerri Vandehei         F35-39    393/1077       30:40   10:27     1:04:54
6097  Ron Secor              M50-54     325/505       31:38   10:27     1:04:55
6098  Benjamin Hampton       M10-12     301/593       31:02   10:27     1:04:55
6099  Angela Hartel          F30-34    408/1099       33:12   10:27     1:04:56
6100  Christine Scott        F30-34    409/1099       30:04   10:27     1:04:56

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 61/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
6101  Kristen Dick           F25-29    403/1015       31:31   10:27     1:04:56
6102  Madelyn Hoyman         F13-14     107/271       31:08   10:27     1:04:56
6103  Shelly Magnin          F40-44     256/833       30:45   10:27     1:04:56
6104  Ella Buboltz           F13-14     108/271       31:08   10:27     1:04:56
6105  Kayla Gorr             F19-24     355/803       33:12   10:27     1:04:56
6106  Elizabeth Reimer       F45-49     182/684       31:24   10:28     1:04:57
6107  Christopher Tarmann    M30-34     402/598       32:11   10:28     1:04:57
6108  Yue Yang               M25-29     348/518       31:27   10:28     1:04:57
6109  Tina George            F45-49     183/684       32:14   10:28     1:04:58
6110  Mark Roznowski         M55-59     197/385       31:48   10:28     1:04:58
6111  Cheryl Bawyn           F50-54     135/601       32:14   10:28     1:04:59
6112  Scott Tauferner        M35-39     390/590       31:42   10:28     1:04:59
6113  Mariah Zahn            F15-18     138/348       30:37   10:28     1:04:59
6114  Corsina Perez          F25-29    404/1015       30:00   10:28     1:04:59
6115  Melissa Zahn           F19-24     356/803       30:37   10:28     1:04:59
6116  Sue Gerbec             F45-49     184/684       32:25   10:28     1:05:00
6117  Ricardo Garcia         M19-24     327/417       31:56   10:28     1:05:00
6118  Kathleen Egan          F50-54     136/601       29:44   10:28     1:05:00
6119  Nancy Gillis           F50-54     137/601       32:03   10:28     1:05:00
6120  Jeffrey Hampton        M50-54     326/505       31:02   10:28     1:05:00
6121  Kelly Parker           F35-39    394/1077       33:30   10:28     1:05:00
6122  Jim Wallen             M55-59     198/385       31:21   10:28     1:05:00
6123  Mike McGovern          M50-54     327/505       33:08   10:28     1:05:01
6124  Emma Tuchscherer       F10-12     157/676       33:30   10:28     1:05:01
6125  Janet Klika            F55-59      60/442       31:15   10:28     1:05:01
6126  Jamie Tauferner        F30-34    410/1099       31:41   10:28     1:05:01
6127  Kate Davis             F30-34    411/1099       32:07   10:28     1:05:01
6128  Bob Johnson            M65-69      37/126       29:52   10:28     1:05:01
6129  Jason Asmus            M25-29     349/518       32:56   10:28     1:05:01
6130  Jillian Krzych         F19-24     357/803       30:28   10:28     1:05:01
6131  Larissa Larsen         F25-29    405/1015       32:56   10:28     1:05:01
6132  Heidi Thomas           F40-44     257/833       31:30   10:28     1:05:02
6133  Erin Liang             F10-12     158/676       31:46   10:28     1:05:02
6134  Steve Lazzari          M60-64      89/217       30:45   10:28     1:05:02
6135  David Choronzy         M30-34     403/598       30:14   10:28     1:05:03
6136  Bree Kapla             F01-09      37/290       32:43   10:29     1:05:03
6137  Bill Leisgang          M50-54     328/505       30:53   10:29     1:05:03
6138  Dawn Marquardt         F50-54     138/601       31:31   10:29     1:05:03
6139  Renee Baumgart         F30-34    412/1099       32:29   10:29     1:05:04
6140  Joe Wollin             M25-29     350/518       31:36   10:29     1:05:04
6141  Amy Blackburn          F30-34    413/1099       30:52   10:29     1:05:04
6142  Abby Darrow            F10-12     159/676       32:23   10:29     1:05:04
6143  Chris Howard           M40-44     323/561       29:40   10:29     1:05:04
6144  Steve Warner           M50-54     329/505       29:25   10:29     1:05:04
6145  Trisha Kapla           F30-34    414/1099       32:43   10:29     1:05:05
6146  Lisa Evenson           F35-39    395/1077       32:25   10:29     1:05:05
6147  Corey Stevens          F25-29    406/1015       31:38   10:29     1:05:05
6148  Kasey Jacobs           F01-09      38/290       32:33   10:29     1:05:05
6149  Rachael Price          F25-29    407/1015       31:33   10:29     1:05:05
6150  Bobbi Verbeten         F40-44     258/833       31:38   10:29     1:05:05
6151  Andon Lemmen           M10-12     302/593       30:50   10:29     1:05:05
6152  Brian Broekman         M25-29     351/518       32:42   10:29     1:05:05
6153  Aaron Pederson         M10-12     303/593       31:19   10:29     1:05:05
6154  Kurt Lemmen            M40-44     324/561       30:49   10:29     1:05:05
6155  Bret Bohlen            M55-59     199/385       31:42   10:29     1:05:05
6156  Nicole Haese           F40-44     259/833       31:38   10:29     1:05:06
6157  Jacob Finendale        M15-18     210/256       30:52   10:29     1:05:06
6158  Brianna Hunt           F25-29    408/1015       31:40   10:29     1:05:06
6159  Leslie Scott Hunt      M40-44     325/561       31:41   10:29     1:05:06
6160  Paul Goska             M45-49     266/481       30:35   10:29     1:05:07
6161  Kristina Beauchaine    F30-34    415/1099       30:53   10:29     1:05:08
6162  Marci Hermann          F40-44     260/833       31:40   10:29     1:05:08
6163  Vickie Blachowiak      F40-44     261/833       31:41   10:29     1:05:08
6164  Cooper Uelmen          M01-09      90/266       30:50   10:29     1:05:08
6165  Emily Hoyer            F19-24     358/803       30:59   10:29     1:05:08
6166  April Schulz           F25-29    409/1015       30:14   10:29     1:05:08
6167  Sandy Kallunki         F55-59      61/442       32:11   10:29     1:05:08
6168  Kyle Loehlein          M30-34     404/598       31:10   10:29     1:05:08
6169  Bradley Pelo           M19-24     328/417       31:31   10:29     1:05:08
6170  Christina Barnett      F30-34    416/1099       28:25   10:30     1:05:10
6171  Joe Zink               M50-54     330/505       32:38   10:30     1:05:10
6172  Missy Bousley          F40-44     262/833       30:59   10:30     1:05:10
6173  Luke Bousley           M10-12     304/593       31:28   10:30     1:05:10
6174  Brooke Van Pelt        F40-44     263/833       31:28   10:30     1:05:11
6175  Sheila Lacount         F35-39    396/1077       32:19   10:30     1:05:11
6176  Kimberly Slonaker      F40-44     264/833       31:58   10:30     1:05:11
6177  Kyle Heyrman           M25-29     352/518       31:43   10:30     1:05:12
6178  Melody Gestrich        F10-12     160/676       31:20   10:30     1:05:12
6179  Tobi Burie             F40-44     265/833       31:42   10:30     1:05:12
6180  Maria Powers           F10-12     161/676       33:17   10:30     1:05:13
6181  Erica Schueller        F30-34    417/1099       32:54   10:30     1:05:13
6182  Gerald Bayer           M65-69      38/126       31:49   10:30     1:05:13
6183  Paul Strei             M45-49     267/481       31:31   10:30     1:05:13
6184  Alyssa Tisch           F19-24     359/803       31:26   10:30     1:05:13
6185  Chase Colucci          M01-09      91/266       32:17   10:30     1:05:14
6186  Stacy Basten           F40-44     266/833       31:25   10:30     1:05:14
6187  Bradley Bishop         M25-29     353/518       32:41   10:30     1:05:14
6188  Kimberly Mayotte       F19-24     360/803       31:26   10:30     1:05:14
6189  Alexa Gustafson        F30-34    418/1099       32:58   10:30     1:05:14
6190  Kerri Bishop           F25-29    410/1015       32:41   10:30     1:05:14
6191  Megan Hetrick          F25-29    411/1015       30:37   10:30     1:05:14
6192  Heather Schultz        F13-14     109/271       33:08   10:30     1:05:15
6193  Matthias Schulz        M25-29     354/518       32:50   10:30     1:05:15
6194  Matthew Burie          M40-44     326/561       32:32   10:30     1:05:15
6195  Emeline Skalecki       F10-12     162/676       30:45   10:31     1:05:15
6196  Wei Krumpos            F30-34    419/1099       31:19   10:31     1:05:15
6197  Sheila Skalecki        F40-44     267/833       30:45   10:31     1:05:16
6198  Kyle Messmann          M13-14     139/227       30:28   10:31     1:05:16
6199  Paula Place            F30-34    420/1099       30:45   10:31     1:05:16
6200  Alaric Luepke          M01-09      92/266       31:35   10:31     1:05:16
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6201  Sarah Harms            F30-34    421/1099       32:20   10:31     1:05:17
6202  Richard Schleis        M40-44     327/561       31:36   10:31     1:05:17
6203  Casie Yoder            F30-34    422/1099       31:53   10:31     1:05:17
6204  John Whitney           M55-59     200/385       31:37   10:31     1:05:17
6205  Francine Peterson      F50-54     139/601       32:17   10:31     1:05:18
6206  Tracey Tennessen       F25-29    412/1015       31:53   10:31     1:05:18
6207  Ashley Schlorf         F25-29    413/1015       32:13   10:31     1:05:18
6208  Bonnie Annarumma       F50-54     140/601       32:26   10:31     1:05:18
6209  Theresa Smith          F35-39    397/1077       33:29   10:31     1:05:18
6210  Del Lacount            M45-49     268/481       33:08   10:31     1:05:19
6211  Samantha Lacount       F10-12     163/676       33:06   10:31     1:05:19
6212  Becky Brown            F19-24     361/803       32:09   10:31     1:05:19
6213  Rogelio Muro           M45-49     269/481       30:44   10:31     1:05:19
6214  Renee Murray           F45-49     185/684       31:51   10:31     1:05:19
6215  Abigail Reiswitz       F10-12     164/676       33:16   10:31     1:05:19
6216  Wendy Zeratsky         F50-54     141/601       31:52   10:31     1:05:19
6217  Diane McConnell        F65-69       8/100       31:13   10:31     1:05:19
6218  Melissa Van Lannen     F25-29    414/1015       31:31   10:31     1:05:19
6219  Dave Murray            M50-54     331/505       31:51   10:31     1:05:19
6220  Tanya Lightcap         F25-29    415/1015       31:26   10:31     1:05:19
6221  Melissa Rogers         F35-39    398/1077       31:46   10:31     1:05:20
6222  Noah Jaeckels          M10-12     305/593       33:11   10:31     1:05:20
6223  Jessica Ronk           F30-34    423/1099       31:27   10:31     1:05:20
6224  Carrie Sternhagen      F50-54     142/601       31:08   10:31     1:05:20
6225  Drew Price             M10-12     306/593       30:09   10:31     1:05:20
6226  Sammi Sullivan         F25-29    416/1015       31:35   10:31     1:05:20
6227  Stacy Gray             F35-39    399/1077       32:38   10:31     1:05:21
6228  Toni Jaeckels          F40-44     268/833       33:11   10:31     1:05:21
6229  Stacey Derbique        F25-29    417/1015       31:36   10:31     1:05:21
6230  Amanda Scholl          F19-24     362/803       30:29   10:31     1:05:21
6231  Jennifer Ducat         F45-49     186/684       32:20   10:32     1:05:21
6232  Brenda Michaels        F45-49     187/684       31:05   10:32     1:05:21
6233  Doug Vincent           M35-39     391/590       30:49   10:32     1:05:21
6234  Tina Thompson          F40-44     269/833       31:50   10:32     1:05:21
6235  Emily Katers           F25-29    418/1015       30:41   10:32     1:05:22
6236  Reneasha Hawthorne     F30-34    424/1099       31:31   10:32     1:05:22
6237  Kirstin Neta           F19-24     363/803       31:22   10:32     1:05:22
6238  Andrea Parins          F25-29    419/1015       32:24   10:32     1:05:22
6239  Ja'hirah Hawthorne     F10-12     165/676       31:32   10:32     1:05:22
6240  Greg Schueller         M25-29     355/518       32:49   10:32     1:05:22
6241  Jesse Payant           M30-34     405/598       31:17   10:32     1:05:23
6242  Katie Krueger          F10-12     166/676       31:50   10:32     1:05:23
6243  Jessica Zeman          F19-24     364/803       29:47   10:32     1:05:23
6244  Nick Lessor            M25-29     356/518       33:12   10:32     1:05:23
6245  Michael Siakpere       M25-29     357/518       30:11   10:32     1:05:24
6246  Chris Lasalle          M35-39     392/590       33:38   10:32     1:05:24
6247  Mel Stick              F30-34    425/1099       32:13   10:32     1:05:24
6248  Isabella Lasalle       F01-09      39/290       33:38   10:32     1:05:24
6249  Jill Dahlke            F40-44     270/833       31:50   10:32     1:05:24
6250  Bree Francour          F19-24     365/803       30:16   10:32     1:05:24
6251  Aaron Walsh            M19-24     329/417       30:17   10:32     1:05:24
6252  Kelly Woller           F35-39    400/1077       30:35   10:32     1:05:24
6253  Alyssa Kennedy         F19-24     366/803       31:14   10:32     1:05:25
6254  Holly Lasalle          F30-34    426/1099       33:38   10:32     1:05:25
6255  Evan Schoenebeck       M10-12     307/593       29:02   10:32     1:05:25
6256  Ayden Brumley          M01-09      93/266       32:48   10:32     1:05:25
6257  Lydia Morozov          F01-09      40/290       34:53   10:32     1:05:25
6258  Clint Smith            M30-34     406/598       32:47   10:32     1:05:25
6259  Dana Brockman          F40-44     271/833       31:45   10:32     1:05:25
6260  Joseph Lehto           M10-12     308/593               10:32     1:05:25
6261  Emilie Giese           F10-12     167/676       31:45   10:32     1:05:25
6262  Doreen Phillips        F50-54     143/601       31:55   10:32     1:05:25
6263  Olivia Lamack          F10-12     168/676       32:07   10:32     1:05:25
6264  Alexa Bertolini        F01-09      41/290       31:37   10:32     1:05:25
6265  Bill Babiash           M35-39     393/590       33:03   10:32     1:05:26
6266  Nicci Wheelock         F30-34    427/1099       31:20   10:32     1:05:26
6267  Brock Babiash          M10-12     309/593       33:03   10:32     1:05:26
6268  Angela Lamack          F35-39    401/1077       32:07   10:32     1:05:26
6269  Shannon Grell          F40-44     272/833       31:10   10:32     1:05:26
6270  Matt Gerrits           M25-29     358/518       31:14   10:32     1:05:26
6271  Jack Herrscher         M10-12     310/593       33:21   10:32     1:05:27
6272  Neely Goerlinger       F10-12     169/676       33:04   10:32     1:05:27
6273  Bradleigh Schafer      F25-29    420/1015       31:28   10:32     1:05:27
6274  Kathleen Pickering     F50-54     144/601       31:35   10:32     1:05:28
6275  Alli Smejkal           F10-12     170/676       33:05   10:33     1:05:28
6276  Amy Goerlinger         F40-44     273/833       33:05   10:33     1:05:28
6277  Cynthia Farrell        F25-29    421/1015       33:26   10:33     1:05:29
6278  Stacy Giese            F30-34    428/1099       31:46   10:33     1:05:29
6279  Jaron Hendricks        M01-09      94/266       31:31   10:33     1:05:29
6280  Seth Weatherspoon      M01-09      95/266       29:17   10:33     1:05:30
6281  Zachary Smet           M13-14     140/227       31:47   10:33     1:05:30
6282  Sam Colucci            M40-44     328/561       32:18   10:33     1:05:30
6283  Will Perry             M10-12     311/593       35:39   10:33     1:05:30
6284  Pha Thao               M25-29     359/518       34:36   10:33     1:05:30
6285  Jaime Doro             F30-34    429/1099       31:34   10:33     1:05:31
6286  Heather Schultz        F35-39    402/1077       32:14   10:33     1:05:31
6287  Kathy Dorsey           F50-54     145/601       30:13   10:33     1:05:31
6288  Rowan Courtney         M10-12     312/593       31:35   10:33     1:05:31
6289  Gerald Krueger         M70-74       11/44       32:32   10:33     1:05:32
6290  Andy Pagel             M35-39     394/590       33:19   10:33     1:05:32
6291  Melissa Benson         F40-44     274/833       32:30   10:33     1:05:33
6292  Stephanie Newman       F40-44     275/833       32:26   10:33     1:05:33
6293  Karen Van Deurzen      F35-39    403/1077       32:09   10:33     1:05:33
6294  Timothy Terry          M35-39     395/590       32:32   10:33     1:05:34
6295  Joey Van Deurzen       M10-12     313/593       32:10   10:34     1:05:34
6296  Leah Blazkovec         F15-18     139/348       31:38   10:34     1:05:34
6297  Kelly Oskey            F40-44     276/833       32:44   10:34     1:05:34
6298  Mary Kuklinski         F50-54     146/601       32:46   10:34     1:05:34
6299  Maryellen Van De Yacht F35-39    404/1077       31:30   10:34     1:05:34
6300  Katrina Geitner        F45-49     188/684       31:57   10:34     1:05:34
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6301  Jeffery Kennedy Jr     M15-18     211/256       31:14   10:34     1:05:35
6302  Christina Hendricks    F40-44     277/833       31:30   10:34     1:05:35
6303  Claudia Gonzalez       F35-39    405/1077       32:25   10:34     1:05:35
6304  Emma Onesti            F10-12     171/676       30:51   10:34     1:05:35
6305  Paula Prokash          F40-44     278/833       32:11   10:34     1:05:36
6306  Bana Antone            F30-34    430/1099       32:48   10:34     1:05:36
6307  Tonia Tucker           F25-29    422/1015       31:08   10:34     1:05:36
6308  Mia Lemkuil            F01-09      42/290       33:05   10:34     1:05:37
6309  Tom Lemkuil            M35-39     396/590       33:05   10:34     1:05:37
6310  Kimberly Leisgang      F35-39    406/1077       31:58   10:34     1:05:37
6311  Debbie Patz            F35-39    407/1077       31:57   10:34     1:05:38
6312  Ozan Kalafat           M10-12     314/593       31:52   10:34     1:05:38
6313  Chris Gonzalez         F45-49     189/684       32:20   10:34     1:05:38
6314  Luis Gaytan            M01-09      96/266       26:42   10:34     1:05:38
6315  Damian Kolbet          M30-34     407/598       32:11   10:34     1:05:38
6316  Jordan Shafel          F19-24     367/803       31:10   10:34     1:05:38
6317  David Bourassa         M45-49     270/481       28:18   10:34     1:05:39
6318  Michael Sims           M10-12     315/593       32:32   10:34     1:05:39
6319  Karin McLean           F40-44     279/833       31:12   10:34     1:05:40
6320  Kimberly Dessart       F35-39    408/1077       32:57   10:35     1:05:40
6321  John Ebel              M60-64      90/217       32:21   10:35     1:05:41
6322  Gina Buechel           F40-44     280/833       32:24   10:35     1:05:41
6323  Danielle Peterson      F25-29    423/1015       33:28   10:35     1:05:41
6324  Michael McHenry        M60-64      91/217       32:18   10:35     1:05:41
6325  Jean McHenry           F55-59      62/442       32:18   10:35     1:05:41
6326  Lauren Schmidt         F19-24     368/803       31:38   10:35     1:05:42
6327  James Blumreich        M65-69      39/126       31:37   10:35     1:05:42
6328  Debbie Johnson         F55-59      63/442       32:01   10:35     1:05:43
6329  Tracy Steffens         F30-34    431/1099       31:04   10:35     1:05:43
6330  Ryan Ramsden           M30-34     408/598       32:12   10:35     1:05:43
6331  Karen Miller           F40-44     281/833       32:24   10:35     1:05:43
6332  Bill Laluzerne         M45-49     271/481       32:29   10:35     1:05:43
6333  Tracy Troge            F35-39    409/1077       31:22   10:35     1:05:44
6334  Christine Frederick    F45-49     190/684       33:13   10:35     1:05:44
6335  Stacie Loritz          F35-39    410/1077       31:55   10:35     1:05:44
6336  Katie Hornberger       F19-24     369/803       32:44   10:35     1:05:44
6337  Steven Pokorny         M35-39     397/590       31:06   10:35     1:05:45
6338  Autumn Magnin          F10-12     172/676       31:41   10:35     1:05:46
6339  Stephanie Sielaff      F19-24     370/803       33:42   10:35     1:05:46
6340  Katrina Frank          F45-49     191/684       31:51   10:35     1:05:46
6341  Ryan Corgan            M10-12     316/593       32:28   10:35     1:05:46
6342  Adam Reiswitz          M10-12     317/593       32:28   10:36     1:05:46
6343  Trisha Spice           F30-34    432/1099       33:06   10:36     1:05:46
6344  Sara Rosina            F35-39    411/1077       33:07   10:36     1:05:47
6345  Doug Magnin            M45-49     272/481       31:42   10:36     1:05:48
6346  Joshua Eckes           M19-24     330/417       29:02   10:36     1:05:48
6347  Kris Stolpa            M55-59     201/385       32:38   10:36     1:05:48
6348  Skylar Dalton          M01-09      97/266       30:15   10:36     1:05:48
6349  Jo Steen               F55-59      64/442       32:12   10:36     1:05:49
6350  Kristy Derosier        F45-49     192/684       33:36   10:36     1:05:49
6351  George Wiesner         M55-59     202/385       30:47   10:36     1:05:50
6352  Jill Monfils           F45-49     193/684       31:57   10:36     1:05:50
6353  Leigh Ann Wagner Kroen F40-44     282/833       32:07   10:36     1:05:50
6354  Julie Rozum            F40-44     283/833       30:15   10:36     1:05:50
6355  Matthew Niles          M10-12     318/593       28:58   10:36     1:05:51
6356  Staci Richardson       F30-34    433/1099       32:49   10:36     1:05:51
6357  Gwen Hazen             F55-59      65/442       32:12   10:36     1:05:52
6358  Larissa Rowley         F13-14     110/271       30:23   10:36     1:05:52
6359  Aiden Callan           M10-12     319/593       30:59   10:36     1:05:52
6360  Camden Tankersley      F01-09      43/290       32:34   10:36     1:05:52
6361  Pamela Sondalle        F50-54     147/601       31:09   10:37     1:05:53
6362  Mike Verhagen          M30-34     409/598       32:33   10:37     1:05:53
6363  Bonnie Groessl         F55-59      66/442       32:13   10:37     1:05:53
6364  Rachel Huben           F19-24     371/803       32:42   10:37     1:05:53
6365  Mardi Wilson           F40-44     284/833       33:15   10:37     1:05:53
6366  Shane Collins          M19-24     331/417       28:59   10:37     1:05:53
6367  Ethan Niles            M01-09      98/266       28:58   10:37     1:05:53
6368  Mike Zavada            M40-44     329/561       29:42   10:37     1:05:54
6369  Amanda Mueller         F25-29    424/1015       31:02   10:37     1:05:54
6370  Stacey Vissers         F40-44     285/833       30:47   10:37     1:05:54
6371  Julie Kakuk            F30-34    434/1099       30:55   10:37     1:05:54
6372  Sarah Kohtala          F55-59      67/442       33:17   10:37     1:05:54
6373  Abby Dickey            F19-24     372/803       33:42   10:37     1:05:54
6374  Lisa Sarau             F35-39    412/1077       31:20   10:37     1:05:54
6375  Greta Czachor          F01-09      44/290       33:42   10:37     1:05:55
6376  McKenna Engebose       F13-14     111/271       32:02   10:37     1:05:55
6377  Rachel Kanzenbach      F10-12     173/676       32:08   10:37     1:05:55
6378  Hank Beyler            M10-12     320/593       30:59   10:37     1:05:55
6379  Scott Ascher           M40-44     330/561       31:17   10:37     1:05:56
6380  Kobe Cullen            M10-12     321/593       31:00   10:37     1:05:56
6381  Ricardo Macias Sanchez M10-12     322/593       30:08   10:37     1:05:56
6382  Brogan Anderson        F13-14     112/271       30:52   10:37     1:05:56
6383  Erin Nachreiner        F13-14     113/271       32:36   10:37     1:05:57
6384  Shelby Baize           M45-49     273/481       31:56   10:37     1:05:57
6385  Jeanne Kerrigan        F50-54     148/601       32:30   10:37     1:05:57
6386  Jenna Finstad          F10-12     174/676       31:35   10:37     1:05:57
6387  Haylee Larson          F10-12     175/676       31:34   10:37     1:05:57
6388  Abby Wiltman           F25-29    425/1015       32:23   10:37     1:05:57
6389  Steve King             M55-59     203/385       32:39   10:37     1:05:57
6390  Sarah Schibly          F25-29    426/1015       30:54   10:37     1:05:57
6391  Jess Pomplun           F15-18     140/348       32:35   10:37     1:05:58
6392  Susan Darrow           F40-44     286/833       32:22   10:38     1:05:59
6393  Dawn Davis             F35-39    413/1077       31:38   10:38     1:05:59
6394  Gavin Miller           M10-12     323/593       29:19   10:38     1:06:00
6395  Sara Dorow             F19-24     373/803       31:08   10:38     1:06:00
6396  Abdiel Lind Garcia     M13-14     141/227       32:15   10:38     1:06:01
6397  Alex Kanzenbach        M10-12     324/593       32:20   10:38     1:06:01
6398  Jean Hein              F45-49     194/684       31:29   10:38     1:06:02
6399  Lea Baranowski         F35-39    414/1077       32:29   10:38     1:06:02
6400  Lucius Janquart        M01-09      99/266       31:00   10:38     1:06:02
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6401  Seth Baker             M10-12     325/593       32:24   10:38     1:06:03
6402  Hollyann Flaminio      F19-24     374/803       33:12   10:38     1:06:03
6403  Heather Ryczek         F30-34    435/1099       31:56   10:38     1:06:03
6404  Mary Beth Fuss         F60-64      24/238       32:20   10:38     1:06:05
6405  Ryan Erickson          M40-44     331/561       32:04   10:38     1:06:05
6406  Angie Dickey           F50-54     149/601       33:42   10:39     1:06:05
6407  Erin Kanzenbach        F30-34    436/1099       32:21   10:39     1:06:05
6408  Riley McDermid         F25-29    427/1015       32:16   10:39     1:06:05
6409  Mary Jo Hutjens        F35-39    415/1077       31:03   10:39     1:06:06
6410  John Hemken            M55-59     204/385       30:06   10:39     1:06:06
6411  Tracey Kaphingst       F30-34    437/1099       32:06   10:39     1:06:06
6412  Erin Pillsbury         F30-34    438/1099       31:50   10:39     1:06:07
6413  Jocelyn Hischke        F30-34    439/1099       32:17   10:39     1:06:07
6414  Heather Hafeman        F30-34    440/1099       31:18   10:39     1:06:07
6415  Andrea Polzin          F30-34    441/1099       34:24   10:39     1:06:07
6416  Jada Walters           F30-34    442/1099       34:24   10:39     1:06:07
6417  Jamie Watry            F19-24     375/803       31:43   10:39     1:06:07
6418  Kelly Mischler         F19-24     376/803       32:12   10:39     1:06:07
6419  Daniel Radloff         M35-39     398/590       28:22   10:39     1:06:08
6420  Ashley Rasmussen       F19-24     377/803       31:28   10:39     1:06:08
6421  Danielle Grzywa        F19-24     378/803       31:28   10:39     1:06:08
6422  Amy Kleist             F35-39    416/1077       31:53   10:39     1:06:09
6423  Ninah Netzel           F25-29    428/1015       31:44   10:39     1:06:09
6424  Katherine Reinke       F55-59      68/442       33:03   10:39     1:06:09
6425  Tim Kickbusch          M13-14     142/227       33:05   10:39     1:06:09
6426  Theresa Matson         F35-39    417/1077       33:03   10:39     1:06:10
6427  Sarah Trevor           F19-24     379/803       32:49   10:39     1:06:10
6428  Paris Grabian          F10-12     176/676       28:10   10:39     1:06:10
6429  April Verstoppen       F30-34    443/1099       33:01   10:39     1:06:11
6430  Michael Hogan          M65-69      40/126       33:30   10:39     1:06:11
6431  Jessica Swiatnicki     F10-12     177/676       28:10   10:39     1:06:11
6432  Stephanie Van Thiel    F30-34    444/1099       32:06   10:39     1:06:11
6433  Jadyn Mattson          F13-14     114/271       31:14   10:39     1:06:11
6434  Felicity Dorn          F10-12     178/676       31:14   10:39     1:06:11
6435  Scott Anderson         M35-39     399/590       31:21   10:40     1:06:11
6436  Joseph Posewitz        M15-18     212/256       33:07   10:40     1:06:11
6437  Jackie Fiel            F45-49     195/684       32:06   10:40     1:06:12
6438  Patty Kleiber          F55-59      69/442       33:13   10:40     1:06:12
6439  Amy Penokie            F40-44     287/833       32:04   10:40     1:06:12
6440  Thomas Hodkiewicz      F50-54     150/601       31:55   10:40     1:06:14
6441  Rachael Peterson       F19-24     380/803       33:28   10:40     1:06:14
6442  Hunter Farrish         M13-14     143/227       31:05   10:40     1:06:14
6443  Toni Pugh              F40-44     288/833       32:54   10:40     1:06:14
6444  Chase Bukouricz        M01-09     100/266       30:40   10:40     1:06:14
6445  Tracy Brinkman         F40-44     289/833       32:54   10:40     1:06:14
6446  James Warpinski        M60-64      92/217       32:39   10:40     1:06:15
6447  Jennifer Gregorich     F10-12     179/676       32:01   10:40     1:06:15
6448  Nic Bornemann          M35-39     400/590       32:20   10:40     1:06:16
6449  Kelsey Whitney         F40-44     290/833       31:49   10:40     1:06:16
6450  Julian Boardman        M40-44     332/561       32:41   10:40     1:06:16
6451  Gabriella Vanlaarhoven F19-24     381/803       31:56   10:40     1:06:16
6452  Jessica Gross          F30-34    445/1099       32:26   10:40     1:06:17
6453  Caitlyn Held           F10-12     180/676       32:26   10:40     1:06:17
6454  Amanda Boardman        F35-39    418/1077       32:41   10:40     1:06:17
6455  Jeff Spoehr            M50-54     332/505       31:14   10:40     1:06:17
6456  Dana McDonald          F40-44     291/833       32:18   10:41     1:06:18
6457  Valerie Hansen         F25-29    429/1015       31:55   10:41     1:06:18
6458  Cathy Vandenheuvel     F50-54     151/601       31:45   10:41     1:06:18
6459  Stacy Rohr             F35-39    419/1077       32:19   10:41     1:06:18
6460  Cassandra Brown        F25-29    430/1015       32:20   10:41     1:06:18
6461  Angela Colon           F10-12     181/676       32:27   10:41     1:06:18
6462  Nicole Noonan          F30-34    446/1099       32:54   10:41     1:06:18
6463  Connor Norman          M01-09     101/266       31:42   10:41     1:06:19
6464  Melissa Jacquart       F30-34    447/1099       33:39   10:41     1:06:20
6465  Terry Nuesse           M40-44     333/561       32:13   10:41     1:06:20
6466  Brenda Groshek         F40-44     292/833       32:14   10:41     1:06:20
6467  Pejha Mitchell         F13-14     115/271       29:40   10:41     1:06:20
6468  Tom Flis               M45-49     274/481       31:01   10:41     1:06:20
6469  Caroline Lappen        F35-39    420/1077       32:24   10:41     1:06:21
6470  Todd Drake             M45-49     275/481       32:28   10:41     1:06:21
6471  Kelly Reetz            F35-39    421/1077       32:07   10:41     1:06:21
6472  Jessica Goska          F10-12     182/676       30:46   10:41     1:06:21
6473  Kayla Hokanson         F15-18     141/348       32:14   10:41     1:06:21
6474  Robert MacNeil         M40-44     334/561       32:38   10:41     1:06:22
6475  Christian Van          M13-14     144/227       33:02   10:41     1:06:22
6476  Sara Coursin           F19-24     382/803       33:42   10:41     1:06:22
6477  Shawn Champeau         M35-39     401/590       34:51   10:41     1:06:22
6478  Ethan Busch            M10-12     326/593       31:37   10:41     1:06:23
6479  Matthew Krahn          M30-34     410/598       33:37   10:41     1:06:23
6480  Brooke Smits           F13-14     116/271       32:44   10:41     1:06:23
6481  Nicholas Rasmussen     M10-12     327/593       32:48   10:42     1:06:24
6482  Bianca Gaytan          F10-12     183/676       29:07   10:42     1:06:24
6483  Nicole Kuglitsch       F25-29    431/1015       32:38   10:42     1:06:24
6484  Jackson Willis         M10-12     328/593       34:13   10:42     1:06:25
6485  James Wied             M35-39     402/590       31:30   10:42     1:06:25
6486  Toni Seehafer          F19-24     383/803       32:13   10:42     1:06:26
6487  Ron Grandaw            M50-54     333/505       34:56   10:42     1:06:26
6488  Kate Busch             F35-39    422/1077       31:38   10:42     1:06:26
6489  Laura Guevara          F30-34    448/1099       32:26   10:42     1:06:26
6490  Tom Triolo             M30-34     411/598       32:08   10:42     1:06:26
6491  Kate Umentum           F50-54     152/601       33:03   10:42     1:06:26
6492  Jill Vanadestine       F55-59      70/442       32:58   10:42     1:06:26
6493  Matt Peters            M40-44     335/561       33:03   10:42     1:06:26
6494  Lania Grimm            F30-34    449/1099       32:25   10:42     1:06:27
6495  Alexander Aoki         M10-12     329/593       32:05   10:42     1:06:27
6496  Kyle Nguyen            M01-09     102/266       31:34   10:42     1:06:27
6497  Amber Funmaker         F30-34    450/1099       33:09   10:42     1:06:27
6498  Stephanie South        F30-34    451/1099       32:12   10:42     1:06:27
6499  Ross Helein            M19-24     332/417       31:14   10:42     1:06:28
6500  Josh Schaefer          M30-34     412/598       31:56   10:42     1:06:28
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6501  Jason Murphy           M40-44     336/561       30:43   10:42     1:06:28
6502  Lindsey Danforth       F10-12     184/676       31:41   10:42     1:06:28
6503  Jonathan Rathsack      M40-44     337/561       31:32   10:42     1:06:28
6504  Andrew Walsh           M25-29     360/518       32:11   10:42     1:06:28
6505  Colleen Delo           F45-49     196/684       32:50   10:42     1:06:28
6506  Isabel Delo            F15-18     142/348       32:51   10:42     1:06:29
6507  Kyle Youngs            M19-24     333/417       33:39   10:42     1:06:29
6508  Kayla Dufek            F10-12     185/676       31:54   10:42     1:06:29
6509  Angel Griffin          F10-12     186/676       32:31   10:43     1:06:30
6510  Billyjo Maynard        M35-39     403/590       31:48   10:43     1:06:30
6511  Michelle Van Dreel     F35-39    423/1077       33:02   10:43     1:06:31
6512  Nicholas Goeben        M19-24     334/417       33:59   10:43     1:06:31
6513  Polly Mueller          F45-49     197/684       32:53   10:43     1:06:31
6514  Lidia Stahl            F10-12     187/676       31:55   10:43     1:06:31
6515  Sarah Dykstra          F30-34    452/1099       31:53   10:43     1:06:31
6516  Claire Williams        F40-44     293/833       33:54   10:43     1:06:31
6517  Karla Maynard          F35-39    424/1077       31:49   10:43     1:06:31
6518  Andrew Baumann         M30-34     413/598       31:13   10:43     1:06:31
6519  Sarah Schulz           F30-34    453/1099       31:53   10:43     1:06:31
6520  Zach Grunewald         M15-18     213/256       31:29   10:43     1:06:32
6521  Angel Montoya          M40-44     338/561       30:56   10:43     1:06:32
6522  Susan Stauber          F40-44     294/833       32:40   10:43     1:06:32
6523  Adam Zeuske            M40-44     339/561       32:39   10:43     1:06:32
6524  Chuck Sterletske       M45-49     276/481       32:05   10:43     1:06:32
6525  Elizabeth Kirchman     F19-24     384/803       32:41   10:43     1:06:33
6526  Anne Prunty            F45-49     198/684       32:10   10:43     1:06:33
6527  Sky Van Rossum         M50-54     334/505       32:33   10:43     1:06:33
6528  Savannah O'Shaughnessy F25-29    432/1015       33:13   10:43     1:06:33
6529  Kiley Graff            F10-12     188/676       33:04   10:43     1:06:33
6530  Mark Perket            M50-54     335/505       32:12   10:43     1:06:33
6531  Joanne Graff           F45-49     199/684       33:04   10:43     1:06:33
6532  Zachary Bergner        M10-12     330/593       33:14   10:43     1:06:33
6533  Dana Kennedy           F55-59      71/442       32:16   10:43     1:06:34
6534  Gene Menor             M70-74       12/44       33:15   10:43     1:06:34
6535  Jamie Bardouche        F35-39    425/1077       32:37   10:43     1:06:34
6536  Emily Wilhelm          F25-29    433/1015       32:05   10:43     1:06:34
6537  Lisa Sequin            F35-39    426/1077       32:12   10:43     1:06:34
6538  Janessa Piontek        F15-18     143/348       31:41   10:43     1:06:35
6539  Jo Zmek                F55-59      72/442       31:06   10:43     1:06:35
6540  Charles Mueller        M50-54     336/505       32:02   10:43     1:06:35
6541  James Moore            M55-59     205/385       32:19   10:43     1:06:35
6542  Mason Shefchik         M13-14     145/227       31:31   10:43     1:06:35
6543  Jessica Sauer          F30-34    454/1099       31:13   10:43     1:06:35
6544  Kevin Cropsey          M15-18     214/256       32:01   10:43     1:06:35
6545  Maria Bukowiec         F15-18     144/348       31:25   10:43     1:06:35
6546  Sam Thompson           M01-09     103/266       31:34   10:43     1:06:36
6547  Rachel Kennedy         F19-24     385/803       32:46   10:43     1:06:36
6548  Susan Uecker-Case      F50-54     153/601       32:14   10:44     1:06:36
6549  Lynda Noel             F65-69       9/100       31:36   10:44     1:06:36
6550  Eugene Gregorich       M10-12     331/593       32:01   10:44     1:06:36
6551  Jimmy Viestenz         M30-34     414/598       33:18   10:44     1:06:37
6552  Dave Andrus            M25-29     361/518       32:25   10:44     1:06:37
6553  Margaret Bergner       F35-39    427/1077       33:15   10:44     1:06:37
6554  Jenny Francies         F45-49     200/684       32:52   10:44     1:06:37
6555  Molly Trochta          F19-24     386/803       33:48   10:44     1:06:37
6556  Robert Ecke            M30-34     415/598       32:06   10:44     1:06:37
6557  Josephine Hammel       F25-29    434/1015       32:21   10:44     1:06:37
6558  Jessica Meyer          F30-34    455/1099       32:38   10:44     1:06:38
6559  Ellie Babiash          F13-14     117/271       30:35   10:44     1:06:38
6560  Bryce Ecke             M10-12     332/593       32:06   10:44     1:06:38
6561  Jason Pelishek         M35-39     404/590       31:49   10:44     1:06:38
6562  Mary Hanson            F45-49     201/684       32:07   10:44     1:06:38
6563  Joseph Thyssen         M35-39     405/590       33:48   10:44     1:06:38
6564  Jamie Grabner          F19-24     387/803       33:07   10:44     1:06:39
6565  Jamie Sikma            F30-34    456/1099       33:18   10:44     1:06:39
6566  Jennifer Schroeder     F30-34    457/1099       31:03   10:44     1:06:39
6567  Tracy Mingori          F40-44     295/833       31:17   10:44     1:06:40
6568  Amanda Pekarek         F15-18     145/348       31:32   10:44     1:06:40
6569  Silas Christen         M10-12     333/593       31:22   10:44     1:06:40
6570  Elise Posewitz         F10-12     189/676       33:07   10:44     1:06:40
6571  Chris Collins          M60-64      93/217       33:30   10:44     1:06:40
6572  Julie Finger           F50-54     154/601       32:53   10:44     1:06:40
6573  Melissa Kasson         F45-49     202/684       33:53   10:44     1:06:40
6574  Brady Kasson           M10-12     334/593       33:52   10:44     1:06:41
6575  Gina Cramer            F35-39    428/1077       32:31   10:44     1:06:42
6576  Ann Legrave            F50-54     155/601       32:59   10:44     1:06:42
6577  Ashley Jeske           F15-18     146/348       31:27   10:44     1:06:42
6578  Connor Hanson          M01-09     104/266       30:51   10:44     1:06:42
6579  Raven Patzke           F15-18     147/348       31:27   10:44     1:06:42
6580  Katie Schuld           F25-29    435/1015       32:42   10:44     1:06:42
6581  Katherine Eichmann     F30-34    458/1099       31:37   10:45     1:06:42
6582  Paul Kaster            M45-49     277/481       32:26   10:45     1:06:43
6583  Audrey Debaere         F30-34    459/1099       32:09   10:45     1:06:43
6584  Marcia Harris          F35-39    429/1077       32:35   10:45     1:06:43
6585  Jen Robertson          F35-39    430/1077       33:44   10:45     1:06:43
6586  Curt Beyler            M40-44     340/561       33:55   10:45     1:06:43
6587  Shaun Nick             M30-34     416/598       33:45   10:45     1:06:44
6588  Maya Beyler            F10-12     190/676       33:56   10:45     1:06:44
6589  Calea Wirtley          F01-09      45/290       32:04   10:45     1:06:44
6590  Miller Calhoun         M13-14     146/227       32:58   10:45     1:06:45
6591  John Schroder          M30-34     417/598       34:00   10:45     1:06:45
6592  Vicki McMullen         F45-49     203/684       33:32   10:45     1:06:46
6593  Melissa Sorensen       F30-34    460/1099       33:08   10:45     1:06:46
6594  Karen Kowalczyk        F45-49     204/684       32:07   10:45     1:06:46
6595  Matt Kowalczyk         M40-44     341/561       32:07   10:45     1:06:46
6596  Clara Fitzpatrick      F19-24     388/803       33:44   10:45     1:06:46
6597  Robert Mohar           M40-44     342/561       32:16   10:45     1:06:46
6598  Isaac Oslund           M35-39     406/590       32:16   10:45     1:06:46
6599  Kelly Grumann          F25-29    436/1015       34:13   10:45     1:06:47
6600  Sarah Sorenson         F30-34    461/1099       32:19   10:45     1:06:47
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6601  Candace Vandeloo       F45-49     205/684       32:39   10:45     1:06:47
6602  Eric Helgesen          M35-39     407/590       32:29   10:45     1:06:47
6603  Tina Pungarcher        F50-54     156/601       31:07   10:45     1:06:47
6604  Brigitta Neverman      F10-12     191/676       30:34   10:45     1:06:48
6605  Kyle Stodola           M25-29     362/518       30:44   10:46     1:06:49
6606  Deann Baran            F35-39    431/1077       32:46   10:46     1:06:49
6607  Emma Pichette          F10-12     192/676       32:40   10:46     1:06:49
6608  Robert Karp            M55-59     206/385       32:52   10:46     1:06:49
6609  Makaila Weddle         F13-14     118/271       32:42   10:46     1:06:49
6610  Marisa Marohl          F10-12     193/676       32:49   10:46     1:06:50
6611  Melanie Marohl         F40-44     296/833       32:48   10:46     1:06:50
6612  Renee Dauplaise        F45-49     206/684       32:53   10:46     1:06:50
6613  Annette Estel          F45-49     207/684       31:47   10:46     1:06:50
6614  Joe Qiu                M35-39     408/590       36:57   10:46     1:06:50
6615  Mark E Annoye          M65-69      41/126       32:40   10:46     1:06:50
6616  Vanessa Vanderbloemen  F19-24     389/803       32:41   10:46     1:06:50
6617  Linda Erickson         F55-59      73/442       31:45   10:46     1:06:51
6618  Chad Legreve           M35-39     409/590       31:38   10:46     1:06:51
6619  Joe Vanderbloemen      M30-34     418/598       32:41   10:46     1:06:51
6620  Miranda Gall           F19-24     390/803       32:14   10:46     1:06:51
6621  Terry Trepanier        M55-59     207/385       33:02   10:46     1:06:51
6622  Tammy Roffers          F30-34    462/1099       32:32   10:46     1:06:51
6623  Jennifer Woldt         F30-34    463/1099       32:28   10:46     1:06:51
6624  Amanda Jekiel          F19-24     391/803       31:25   10:46     1:06:51
6625  Tim Sedabres           M25-29     363/518       30:53   10:46     1:06:51
6626  Landon Nuthals         M01-09     105/266       33:39   10:46     1:06:51
6627  Chas Shefchik          M10-12     335/593       33:33   10:46     1:06:52
6628  Ali Schanhofer         F35-39    432/1077       33:33   10:46     1:06:52
6629  Nicole Petruzates      F25-29    437/1015       33:02   10:46     1:06:52
6630  Joe Shefchik           M30-34     419/598       33:33   10:46     1:06:52
6631  Meredith Toeder        F40-44     297/833       32:46   10:46     1:06:52
6632  Nick Dombrowski        M40-44     343/561       33:04   10:46     1:06:52
6633  Tracy Peters           F30-34    464/1099       34:14   10:46     1:06:52
6634  Ann Krysiak            F45-49     208/684       33:50   10:46     1:06:53
6635  Richard Jekiel         M19-24     335/417       31:25   10:46     1:06:53
6636  Nicholas Peters        M10-12     336/593       34:15   10:46     1:06:53
6637  Megan Krysiak          F10-12     194/676       33:50   10:46     1:06:53
6638  Erin Nuthals           F35-39    433/1077       33:38   10:46     1:06:53
6639  Eric Nuthals           M35-39     410/590       33:40   10:46     1:06:54
6640  Karen Hamilton         F35-39    434/1077       33:33   10:46     1:06:54
6641  Brenda Pichette        F35-39    435/1077       32:39   10:47     1:06:56
6642  Jennifer Eggert        F30-34    465/1099       32:24   10:47     1:06:56
6643  Jason Stibbe           M35-39     411/590       35:41   10:47     1:06:57
6644  Samantha Peters        F25-29    438/1015       31:29   10:47     1:06:58
6645  Mike Demaster          M60-64      94/217       33:33   10:47     1:06:59
6646  Elisabeth Knight       F35-39    436/1077       32:00   10:47     1:06:59
6647  Peggy Dorn             F45-49     209/684       32:20   10:47     1:06:59
6648  Grant Englebert        M10-12     337/593       29:48   10:47     1:06:59
6649  Griffin Slezewski      M10-12     338/593       29:47   10:47     1:06:59
6650  Shelly Gabel           F45-49     210/684       32:49   10:47     1:07:00
6651  Gianna Logue           F01-09      46/290       32:25   10:47     1:07:00
6652  Tony Logue             M35-39     412/590       32:25   10:47     1:07:00
6653  Becca Wubben           F19-24     392/803       33:16   10:47     1:07:01
6654  Sara Mertens           F15-18     148/348       30:29   10:48     1:07:01
6655  Mason Carrico          M01-09     106/266       34:10   10:48     1:07:01
6656  Jonathan Bailey        M35-39     413/590       34:14   10:48     1:07:01
6657  Andrew Carrico         M40-44     344/561       34:10   10:48     1:07:01
6658  Tiffany Klegin         F19-24     393/803       31:01   10:48     1:07:02
6659  Lori Winiecki          F25-29    439/1015       32:36   10:48     1:07:02
6660  Brian Borowski         M25-29     364/518       32:36   10:48     1:07:02
6661  Chris McCarthy         F55-59      74/442       32:31   10:48     1:07:02
6662  Donald Jeske           M50-54     337/505       32:04   10:48     1:07:02
6663  Chase Braun            M13-14     147/227       32:05   10:48     1:07:02
6664  Scott Radloff          M55-59     208/385       33:26   10:48     1:07:02
6665  Cheryl Begrow          F35-39    437/1077       32:31   10:48     1:07:02
6666  Marilyn Radloff        F55-59      75/442       33:27   10:48     1:07:03
6667  Melanie Bos            F35-39    438/1077       31:33   10:48     1:07:03
6668  Jennifer Foster        F35-39    439/1077       33:03   10:48     1:07:03
6669  Linda Strohl           F40-44     298/833       32:33   10:48     1:07:03
6670  Craig Morford          M55-59     209/385       32:16   10:48     1:07:03
6671  Josh Fonza             M13-14     148/227       32:15   10:48     1:07:03
6672  Sheila Gross-Rogers    F40-44     299/833       33:16   10:48     1:07:03
6673  Mariah Sixel           F35-39    440/1077       31:47   10:48     1:07:03
6674  Shane Todt             M35-39     414/590       33:12   10:48     1:07:03
6675  Gerald Erickson        M65-69      42/126       33:04   10:48     1:07:04
6676  Jacqueline Hora        F25-29    440/1015       32:28   10:48     1:07:04
6677  Juliana Diaz Gracida   F25-29    441/1015       32:15   10:48     1:07:04
6678  Becky Volkman          F35-39    441/1077       33:05   10:48     1:07:05
6679  Tracy Schott           F25-29    442/1015       32:34   10:48     1:07:05
6680  Cody Carrico           M01-09     107/266       34:10   10:48     1:07:05
6681  Brittany Mazemke       F19-24     394/803       33:12   10:48     1:07:05
6682  Lahela Corrigan        F45-49     211/684       30:18   10:48     1:07:05
6683  Sara Graff             F01-09      47/290       33:02   10:48     1:07:05
6684  Megan Graff            F13-14     119/271       33:02   10:48     1:07:06
6685  Whitney Froelich       F25-29    443/1015               10:48     1:07:06
6686  Joe Stein              M19-24     336/417       32:35   10:48     1:07:06
6687  Tom Dorgan             M40-44     345/561       32:33   10:48     1:07:07
6688  Lisa Gilles            F35-39    442/1077       33:20   10:48     1:07:07
6689  Nancy Selinsky         F55-59      76/442       32:19   10:48     1:07:07
6690  Debbie Schuette        F60-64      25/238       32:52   10:49     1:07:08
6691  Lindsey McConnell      F30-34    466/1099       31:38   10:49     1:07:09
6692  Austin Veeser          M10-12     339/593       32:34   10:49     1:07:09
6693  Adam Petersen          M35-39     415/590       32:52   10:49     1:07:09
6694  Rebekah Konkel         F30-34    467/1099       31:25   10:49     1:07:10
6695  Tyler Mills            M19-24     337/417       32:42   10:49     1:07:10
6696  Hayden Simpson         M10-12     340/593       31:41   10:49     1:07:10
6697  Janet Krzych           F55-59      77/442       32:38   10:49     1:07:10
6698  Molly Brekke           F35-39    443/1077       31:53   10:49     1:07:11
6699  Rob Jaeckels           M40-44     346/561       33:49   10:49     1:07:11
6700  Ron Christensen        M45-49     278/481       33:15   10:49     1:07:11
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6701  Eric Janssen           M55-59     210/385       32:02   10:49     1:07:11
6702  Tim Scanlan            M25-29     365/518       33:29   10:49     1:07:12
6703  Kenda Cobb             F13-14     120/271       32:31   10:49     1:07:12
6704  Maryssa Jaeckels       F10-12     195/676       33:50   10:49     1:07:12
6705  Kiana Jones            F19-24     395/803       32:42   10:49     1:07:12
6706  Steve Popke            M40-44     347/561       33:11   10:49     1:07:13
6707  Ross Christensen       M30-34     420/598       33:17   10:49     1:07:13
6708  Erin Green             F19-24     396/803       33:55   10:50     1:07:14
6709  McKenna Girtz          F15-18     149/348       33:35   10:50     1:07:15
6710  Maggie Sohrweide       F10-12     196/676       31:27   10:50     1:07:15
6711  Carly Borremans        F15-18     150/348       33:35   10:50     1:07:15
6712  Maddi Haumschild       F13-14     121/271       32:54   10:50     1:07:15
6713  Katie Koleske          F25-29    444/1015       32:19   10:50     1:07:15
6714  Jenny Wnuk             F40-44     300/833       32:44   10:50     1:07:15
6715  Amelia Holman          F25-29    445/1015       32:19   10:50     1:07:15
6716  Greg Yohe              M40-44     348/561       32:11   10:50     1:07:15
6717  Carl Schweiner         M45-49     279/481       32:03   10:50     1:07:16
6718  Kim Gietman            F50-54     157/601       33:12   10:50     1:07:16
6719  Jessica Otte           F30-34    468/1099       33:33   10:50     1:07:17
6720  Noelle Frost           F45-49     212/684       35:48   10:50     1:07:17
6721  Pam Lunde              F40-44     301/833       32:44   10:50     1:07:17
6722  Dana Lunde             F01-09      48/290       32:45   10:50     1:07:17
6723  Andy Ver Haagh         M35-39     416/590       32:17   10:50     1:07:17
6724  Tom Hinz               M70-74       13/44       31:33   10:50     1:07:17
6725  Bobbi Blahnik          F10-12     197/676       31:51   10:50     1:07:17
6726  Brenda Mueller         F40-44     302/833       32:16   10:50     1:07:17
6727  Fritz Sehring          M10-12     341/593       32:27   10:50     1:07:18
6728  Missy Czyz             F45-49     213/684       32:26   10:50     1:07:18
6729  Denise Nissen          F40-44     303/833       32:47   10:50     1:07:18
6730  Nicole Abbate          F30-34    469/1099       32:59   10:50     1:07:18
6731  Dawn Murphy            F55-59      78/442       33:13   10:50     1:07:19
6732  Stephen Sehring        M50-54     338/505       32:27   10:50     1:07:19
6733  Karly Murphy           F13-14     122/271       34:00   10:50     1:07:19
6734  Laura Senecal          F35-39    444/1077       33:19   10:50     1:07:19
6735  Patty Karcz            F55-59      79/442       31:59   10:51     1:07:20
6736  Chloe Lacrosse         F10-12     198/676       32:35   10:51     1:07:20
6737  Maggie Burie           F15-18     151/348       31:43   10:51     1:07:20
6738  Gail Brue              F45-49     214/684       33:00   10:51     1:07:20
6739  Jason Veeser           M40-44     349/561       32:34   10:51     1:07:21
6740  Cooper Zerjav          M10-12     342/593       33:20   10:51     1:07:21
6741  Kathy Mueller          F55-59      80/442       33:03   10:51     1:07:21
6742  Samantha Karban        F30-34    470/1099       33:53   10:51     1:07:22
6743  Kurt Nagel             M40-44     350/561               10:51     1:07:22
6744  Dennis Haasl           M60-64      95/217       32:14   10:51     1:07:22
6745  Jacob Rybicki          M30-34     421/598       34:02   10:51     1:07:22
6746  Nicholas Fearing       M15-18     215/256       31:52   10:51     1:07:22
6747  Caden Rybicki          M01-09     108/266       34:03   10:51     1:07:23
6748  Athea Turbiville       F13-14     123/271       32:46   10:51     1:07:23
6749  Remi Dantzman          F01-09      49/290       34:19   10:51     1:07:23
6750  Justin Dantzman        M35-39     417/590       34:20   10:51     1:07:23
6751  Casey Elam             F25-29    446/1015       31:20   10:51     1:07:24
6752  Yoel Duran-Ulloa       M30-34     422/598       32:27   10:51     1:07:24
6753  Grace Kahr             F01-09      50/290       32:54   10:51     1:07:24
6754  Eli Lembcke            M10-12     343/593       32:28   10:51     1:07:24
6755  Paula Millikin         F55-59      81/442       33:55   10:51     1:07:24
6756  Michelle Shambeau      F25-29    447/1015       33:28   10:51     1:07:25
6757  Laura Kalinosky-Sanche F45-49     215/684       32:41   10:51     1:07:25
6758  Tom Jaskolski          M50-54     339/505       33:50   10:51     1:07:25
6759  August Gunn            M01-09     109/266       31:44   10:51     1:07:25
6760  Paul Piontek           M50-54     340/505       31:30   10:52     1:07:26
6761  Theresa Moore          F45-49     216/684       33:13   10:52     1:07:26
6762  Hope Suski             F13-14     124/271       32:58   10:52     1:07:26
6763  Tracy Schuler          F35-39    445/1077       34:26   10:52     1:07:26
6764  Jeff Suski             M50-54     341/505       32:58   10:52     1:07:26
6765  Paul Schuler           M40-44     351/561       34:26   10:52     1:07:26
6766  Katie Hansen           F25-29    448/1015       35:05   10:52     1:07:27
6767  Brittany Casanova      F19-24     397/803       32:06   10:52     1:07:27
6768  Andrea Fuller          F25-29    449/1015       32:14   10:52     1:07:27
6769  Paula Englebert        F55-59      82/442       33:16   10:52     1:07:27
6770  Kelly Schroeder        F19-24     398/803       33:03   10:52     1:07:28
6771  Elizabeth Bandy        F40-44     304/833       31:06   10:52     1:07:29
6772  Amanda Negro           F30-34    471/1099       32:52   10:52     1:07:30
6773  Jaimie Winn            F35-39    446/1077       32:52   10:52     1:07:30
6774  Holly Powless          F35-39    447/1077       31:48   10:52     1:07:30
6775  Keira Batzel           F01-09      51/290       30:04   10:52     1:07:31
6776  Jim Slempkes           M50-54     342/505       30:48   10:52     1:07:31
6777  Brittany Phillips      F19-24     399/803       34:34   10:52     1:07:31
6778  Lars Batzel            M40-44     352/561       30:05   10:52     1:07:31
6779  Annita Nemetz          F13-14     125/271       31:18   10:53     1:07:32
6780  Megan Willis           F25-29    450/1015       34:14   10:53     1:07:32
6781  Julie Radue            F35-39    448/1077       32:49   10:53     1:07:32
6782  Christine Pomrening    F50-54     158/601       31:05   10:53     1:07:33
6783  Maureen McCarthy       F25-29    451/1015       31:33   10:53     1:07:33
6784  Seth Johnson           M30-34     423/598       32:10   10:53     1:07:34
6785  Heidi Johnson          F25-29    452/1015       32:10   10:53     1:07:34
6786  Christine Otto         F40-44     305/833       33:24   10:53     1:07:34
6787  Grace Licausi          F10-12     199/676       34:37   10:53     1:07:35
6788  Brian Hanson           M35-39     418/590       33:11   10:53     1:07:35
6789  Karissa Resch          F10-12     200/676       32:24   10:53     1:07:36
6790  Courtney Kingsbury     F25-29    453/1015       32:04   10:53     1:07:36
6791  Lisa Vanpay            F40-44     306/833       33:57   10:53     1:07:37
6792  Susan Krausert         F50-54     159/601       32:34   10:53     1:07:37
6793  Cambria Budinger       F10-12     201/676       33:23   10:53     1:07:37
6794  Kenn Zelten            M60-64      96/217       33:44   10:53     1:07:37
6795  Beth Jackels           F55-59      83/442       31:24   10:53     1:07:37
6796  Tony Jackels           M50-54     343/505       31:24   10:53     1:07:37
6797  Marie Fritz            F19-24     400/803       34:34   10:53     1:07:38
6798  Janette Jorgensen      F35-39    449/1077       31:58   10:53     1:07:38
6799  Laura Makosky          F40-44     307/833       33:49   10:54     1:07:38
6800  Emily Verhagen         F25-29    454/1015       31:46   10:54     1:07:38
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6801  Anna Harmann           F10-12     202/676       32:38   10:54     1:07:38
6802  Alysa Blum             F19-24     401/803       33:09   10:54     1:07:39
6803  Brian Sas              M60-64      97/217       32:52   10:54     1:07:39
6804  Kelly Thyes            F25-29    455/1015       34:03   10:54     1:07:39
6805  Carol Vlies            F45-49     217/684       34:03   10:54     1:07:39
6806  Amy Harmann            F40-44     308/833       32:39   10:54     1:07:39
6807  Rochelle Gannon        F55-59      84/442       32:12   10:54     1:07:40
6808  Nathan Wesoloski       M10-12     344/593       34:26   10:54     1:07:40
6809  Sam Van Straten        M10-12     345/593       32:21   10:54     1:07:40
6810  Michelle Vanlieshout   F45-49     218/684       32:24   10:54     1:07:40
6811  Andrew Schleis         M35-39     419/590       34:06   10:54     1:07:41
6812  Brian Wesoloski        M40-44     353/561       34:26   10:54     1:07:41
6813  Danielle Kudick        F19-24     402/803       28:31   10:54     1:07:41
6814  Kaitlyn Wahlers        F15-18     152/348       28:31   10:54     1:07:41
6815  Jodie Carrico          F35-39    450/1077       34:09   10:54     1:07:41
6816  Evie Dumas             F35-39    451/1077       31:44   10:54     1:07:41
6817  Timothy Dudyrev        M10-12     346/593       34:14   10:54     1:07:41
6818  Stephanie Frey         F35-39    452/1077       32:37   10:54     1:07:41
6819  James Filter           M40-44     354/561       34:25   10:54     1:07:42
6820  Paul Skalecki          M25-29     366/518       32:18   10:54     1:07:42
6821  Lucia Filter           F01-09      52/290       34:27   10:54     1:07:42
6822  Marissa Ader           F10-12     203/676       34:09   10:54     1:07:42
6823  Maria Lara             F40-44     309/833       34:26   10:54     1:07:42
6824  Lizzie Lane            F25-29    456/1015       31:22   10:54     1:07:43
6825  Lisa Horkman           F30-34    472/1099       30:57   10:54     1:07:44
6826  Jake Smith             M35-39     420/590       33:30   10:55     1:07:44
6827  Lynne Henning          F55-59      85/442       33:51   10:55     1:07:45
6828  Nichole Hunter         F35-39    453/1077       33:02   10:55     1:07:45
6829  Matthew Cowan          M35-39     421/590       31:19   10:55     1:07:45
6830  Chris Malfroid         M30-34     424/598       31:19   10:55     1:07:45
6831  Tom Kees               M55-59     211/385       32:43   10:55     1:07:45
6832  Suzanne Haines         F45-49     219/684       31:30   10:55     1:07:46
6833  Phil Kinzel            M65-69      43/126       33:43   10:55     1:07:46
6834  Barb Akgulian          F55-59      86/442       33:48   10:55     1:07:47
6835  Justine Daane          F15-18     153/348       32:47   10:55     1:07:47
6836  Zach Mommaerts         M10-12     347/593       32:33   10:55     1:07:48
6837  Fawzi Abujamra         M01-09     110/266       33:35   10:55     1:07:48
6838  Duane Fameree          M50-54     344/505       32:11   10:55     1:07:48
6839  Robin Abts             F35-39    454/1077       34:03   10:55     1:07:48
6840  Melissa Rentmeester    F40-44     310/833       33:17   10:55     1:07:49
6841  Ronald Franzen         M60-64      98/217       30:36   10:55     1:07:49
6842  Maureen Mommaerts      F35-39    455/1077       32:33   10:55     1:07:49
6843  Gina Rubens            F19-24     403/803       31:38   10:55     1:07:49
6844  Mary Eiden             F60-64      26/238       31:02   10:55     1:07:49
6845  Victor Ledesma         M55-59     212/385       31:35   10:55     1:07:49
6846  Nick Abujamra          M40-44     355/561       33:35   10:55     1:07:50
6847  Judith Kallman         F60-64      27/238       31:02   10:55     1:07:50
6848  Niki Petit             F40-44     311/833       32:51   10:55     1:07:50
6849  Arica Smith            F15-18     154/348       30:56   10:55     1:07:50
6850  Alexis Smith           F19-24     404/803       30:56   10:55     1:07:50
6851  Michelle Debruyn       F30-34    473/1099       32:16   10:56     1:07:51
6852  Sharon Demske          F60-64      28/238       32:45   10:56     1:07:51
6853  Tara Maus              F30-34    474/1099       32:23   10:56     1:07:51
6854  Kylee Fameree          F13-14     126/271       32:28   10:56     1:07:51
6855  Kevin Kohlmann         M50-54     345/505       32:24   10:56     1:07:51
6856  Abigail Abraham        F35-39    456/1077       33:26   10:56     1:07:51
6857  Ed Verboomen           M45-49     280/481       31:26   10:56     1:07:52
6858  Gracie Verboomen       F01-09      53/290       31:26   10:56     1:07:52
6859  Peyton Winkelman       M10-12     348/593       32:14   10:56     1:07:52
6860  Jackie Beach           F30-34    475/1099       32:21   10:56     1:07:52
6861  Steve Knaus            M40-44     356/561       35:06   10:56     1:07:52
6862  Autumn Curtis          F15-18     155/348       32:16   10:56     1:07:53
6863  Jerry Hayes            M60-64      99/217       32:53   10:56     1:07:53
6864  Carolyn Prahl          F45-49     220/684       33:24   10:56     1:07:53
6865  William Neubauer       M40-44     357/561       32:28   10:56     1:07:53
6866  Jennifer Petzold       F45-49     221/684       32:22   10:56     1:07:54
6867  Samatha Leiterman      F19-24     405/803       33:03   10:56     1:07:54
6868  Laura Holly            F50-54     160/601       32:23   10:56     1:07:54
6869  Jill Greve             F40-44     312/833       34:03   10:56     1:07:54
6870  Dawn Petersen          F55-59      87/442       33:02   10:56     1:07:54
6871  Brandon Barney         M13-14     149/227       32:35   10:56     1:07:54
6872  Brad Jarosinski        M30-34     425/598       33:18   10:56     1:07:54
6873  Barb Jarosinski        F55-59      88/442       33:18   10:56     1:07:54
6874  Katie Peeters          F15-18     156/348       38:47   10:56     1:07:54
6875  Josue Valadez          M30-34     426/598       36:47   10:56     1:07:55
6876  Nick Hartliep          M13-14     150/227       31:58   10:56     1:07:55
6877  Judit Munoz Lopez      F10-12     204/676               10:56     1:07:55
6878  Selena Gaytan          F01-09      54/290               10:56     1:07:55
6879  Cory Schubring         M30-34     427/598       32:32   10:56     1:07:56
6880  Steven Schott          M45-49     281/481       32:57   10:56     1:07:56
6881  Marshall Busse         M10-12     349/593       32:14   10:56     1:07:56
6882  Delaney Simon          F19-24     406/803       32:05   10:56     1:07:56
6883  Christopher Brochocki  M13-14     151/227       32:00   10:56     1:07:56
6884  Lea Calaway            F45-49     222/684       34:03   10:56     1:07:56
6885  Austin Blevins         M01-09     111/266       30:32   10:56     1:07:56
6886  Andrew Witcpalek       M35-39     422/590       33:10   10:56     1:07:56
6887  Veronica Tovar         F35-39    457/1077       31:51   10:57     1:07:57
6888  Gabby Otto             F10-12     205/676       32:58   10:57     1:07:57
6889  Cassandra Light        F30-34    476/1099       32:42   10:57     1:07:58
6890  Alexis Gauthier        F13-14     127/271       32:17   10:57     1:07:58
6891  Joanne Krowas          F50-54     161/601       34:16   10:57     1:07:58
6892  Jonathan Gauthier      M10-12     350/593       33:17   10:57     1:07:58
6893  Robert Heroux          M35-39     423/590       33:46   10:57     1:07:58
6894  Anissa Gauthier        F40-44     313/833       33:17   10:57     1:07:58
6895  Mona Lisa Gegare       F40-44     314/833       34:03   10:57     1:07:59
6896  Kari Depauw            F40-44     315/833       32:46   10:57     1:07:59
6897  Chad Depauw            M40-44     358/561       32:45   10:57     1:08:00
6898  Gabrielle Pendleton    F25-29    457/1015       32:12   10:57     1:08:00
6899  Olivia Vechart         F15-18     157/348       31:54   10:57     1:08:00
6900  Jenny Delcorps         F30-34    477/1099       33:59   10:57     1:08:00
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6901  Katie Muth             F30-34    478/1099       33:30   10:57     1:08:00
6902  Michael Hoyer          M25-29     367/518       31:34   10:57     1:08:00
6903  Max McLean             M10-12     351/593       33:55   10:57     1:08:00
6904  Aaron Wallin           M40-44     359/561       32:16   10:57     1:08:00
6905  Joey Delcorps          M30-34     428/598       33:59   10:57     1:08:00
6906  Stacey Hutzler         F35-39    458/1077       33:44   10:57     1:08:01
6907  Carrie Schatzman       F35-39    459/1077       31:24   10:57     1:08:01
6908  Sarah Brosig           F13-14     128/271       30:59   10:57     1:08:01
6909  Mary Deuster           F60-64      29/238       31:24   10:57     1:08:01
6910  Le Ann Bink            F40-44     316/833       33:43   10:57     1:08:01
6911  Trinity Inman          F10-12     206/676       34:38   10:57     1:08:01
6912  Dan Reynebeau          M45-49     282/481       32:20   10:57     1:08:02
6913  Callie Miller          F10-12     207/676       30:56   10:57     1:08:02
6914  John Creagh            M60-64     100/217       30:25   10:57     1:08:03
6915  Donna Schlag           F65-69      10/100       32:33   10:58     1:08:04
6916  Michael Herres         M50-54     346/505       33:58   10:58     1:08:04
6917  Erica Tiedt            F35-39    460/1077       32:11   10:58     1:08:04
6918  Bryce Hrabik           M01-09     112/266       29:33   10:58     1:08:04
6919  Kelly Dachelet         F35-39    461/1077       32:58   10:58     1:08:04
6920  Troy Hrabik            M40-44     360/561       29:33   10:58     1:08:05
6921  Maria Wallin           F30-34    479/1099       32:17   10:58     1:08:05
6922  Lydia McMorrow         F10-12     208/676       34:19   10:58     1:08:05
6923  Tim Hodek              M35-39     424/590       32:42   10:58     1:08:05
6924  Amber Hoff             F30-34    480/1099       31:58   10:58     1:08:06
6925  Pamela Block           F40-44     317/833       33:14   10:58     1:08:06
6926  James Vanden Brande    M55-59     213/385       31:58   10:58     1:08:06
6927  Kathy Brandt           F50-54     162/601       33:27   10:58     1:08:06
6928  Kelly Herres           F45-49     223/684       33:58   10:58     1:08:07
6929  Steve McLean           M45-49     283/481       33:54   10:58     1:08:07
6930  Jennifer Gaecke        F35-39    462/1077       31:45   10:58     1:08:07
6931  Nadine Rein            F15-18     158/348       33:04   10:58     1:08:09
6932  Joshua Katers          M13-14     152/227       31:36   10:58     1:08:09
6933  Preston Steier         M10-12     352/593       33:40   10:59     1:08:09
6934  Youa Her               F25-29    458/1015       32:55   10:59     1:08:09
6935  Katie Golen            F10-12     209/676       32:57   10:59     1:08:09
6936  Leanne Classon         F35-39    463/1077       33:09   10:59     1:08:10
6937  Sara Hestekin          F25-29    459/1015       34:49   10:59     1:08:10
6938  Brian Vanhandel        M01-09     113/266       32:16   10:59     1:08:10
6939  Karen Kaster           F40-44     318/833       34:26   10:59     1:08:11
6940  Lauren Kane            F01-09      55/290       35:58   10:59     1:08:11
6941  Jena Kitchmaster       F19-24     407/803       33:04   10:59     1:08:11
6942  Emily Kaster           F10-12     210/676       34:26   10:59     1:08:11
6943  Koeli Williams         F25-29    460/1015       32:35   10:59     1:08:11
6944  Ben Gregory            M10-12     353/593       34:19   10:59     1:08:12
6945  Melissa Scheck         F15-18     159/348       32:36   10:59     1:08:12
6946  Dennis Naidl           M60-64     101/217       33:57   10:59     1:08:12
6947  Jane Hestekin          F55-59      89/442       34:49   10:59     1:08:12
6948  Jonathan Kaster        M10-12     354/593       34:27   10:59     1:08:12
6949  Sara Lade              F30-34    481/1099       33:06   10:59     1:08:13
6950  Cassi Lehnert          F15-18     160/348       32:35   10:59     1:08:13
6951  Tracy McDermid         F35-39    464/1077       32:58   10:59     1:08:13
6952  Jacqueline Veeser-Babi F50-54     163/601       32:10   10:59     1:08:13
6953  Diane Gaywont          F30-34    482/1099       32:57   10:59     1:08:14
6954  Claire Kasson          F01-09      56/290       36:48   10:59     1:08:14
6955  Dawn Collins           F40-44     319/833       32:57   10:59     1:08:14
6956  Erin Isaacson          F19-24     408/803       32:01   10:59     1:08:14
6957  Maria Andersen         F30-34    483/1099       32:57   10:59     1:08:14
6958  Jamie Lasee            F25-29    461/1015       34:28   10:59     1:08:15
6959  Zach Kubickie          M10-12     355/593       37:58   10:59     1:08:15
6960  Brooklyn Sherman       F13-14     129/271       33:37   10:59     1:08:15
6961  Amy Zonder             F40-44     320/833       34:03   11:00     1:08:16
6962  Dan Milquet            M50-54     347/505       32:35   11:00     1:08:16
6963  Andrew Babler          M25-29     368/518       30:48   11:00     1:08:16
6964  Nichole Gaulke         F30-34    484/1099       32:47   11:00     1:08:16
6965  Brian Onesti           M45-49     284/481       32:21   11:00     1:08:16
6966  Kristin Cox            F19-24     409/803       34:20   11:00     1:08:17
6967  Michael Barney         M35-39     425/590       34:02   11:00     1:08:17
6968  Angie Buelow           F30-34    485/1099       32:24   11:00     1:08:17
6969  Heather Langer         F30-34    486/1099       34:10   11:00     1:08:17
6970  Cindy Lemmens          F35-39    465/1077       34:19   11:00     1:08:18
6971  Todd Kalies            M45-49     285/481       33:04   11:00     1:08:18
6972  Kari Daugherty         F40-44     321/833       32:17   11:00     1:08:18
6973  Sharry Ringmeier       F40-44     322/833       32:18   11:00     1:08:19
6974  Lisa Mason             F50-54     164/601       32:57   11:00     1:08:19
6975  Hilary Moore           F25-29    462/1015       34:22   11:00     1:08:19
6976  Bill Joy               M45-49     286/481       33:05   11:00     1:08:19
6977  Deb Soderbeck          F40-44     323/833       33:05   11:00     1:08:19
6978  Signe Reichelt         F35-39    466/1077       33:08   11:00     1:08:19
6979  Brent Kessler          M35-39     426/590       34:03   11:00     1:08:19
6980  Dennis Merrfyield      M30-34     429/598       34:03   11:00     1:08:20
6981  Dana Nooyen            F19-24     410/803       31:48   11:00     1:08:20
6982  Rachael Spielmann      F35-39    467/1077       32:13   11:00     1:08:20
6983  Gavin Gardner          M10-12     356/593       33:32   11:00     1:08:21
6984  Stacie Simons          F30-34    487/1099       34:56   11:00     1:08:21
6985  Justin Ourada          M25-29     369/518       32:04   11:00     1:08:21
6986  Angie Knapp            F30-34    488/1099       33:15   11:00     1:08:21
6987  Jon Giguere            M55-59     214/385       31:59   11:00     1:08:21
6988  Lori Thyssen           F35-39    468/1077       33:47   11:00     1:08:21
6989  Tiffany Lesperance     F25-29    463/1015       33:01   11:01     1:08:22
6990  Ian Birschbach         M15-18     216/256       32:43   11:01     1:08:22
6991  Kevin Beams            M45-49     287/481       36:48   11:01     1:08:22
6992  Daniele Ruble          F30-34    489/1099       34:35   11:01     1:08:22
6993  Rachel Bergelin        F15-18     161/348       32:43   11:01     1:08:22
6994  Warren Glover          M35-39     427/590       36:12   11:01     1:08:22
6995  Kirti Raut             F40-44     324/833       32:57   11:01     1:08:23
6996  Garrett Aderman        M19-24     338/417       34:36   11:01     1:08:23
6997  Sarah Cayo             F35-39    469/1077       33:16   11:01     1:08:23
6998  Juan Morazan           M10-12     357/593       31:09   11:01     1:08:24
6999  Miranda Relich         F19-24     411/803       34:11   11:01     1:08:24
7000  Kathy Laubenstein      F30-34    490/1099       33:08   11:01     1:08:25
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7001  Amelia Thiel           F01-09      57/290       32:52   11:01     1:08:25
7002  Jason Thiel            M40-44     361/561       32:52   11:01     1:08:25
7003  Kevin Kapla            M40-44     362/561       32:58   11:01     1:08:25
7004  Cynithia Kapla         F45-49     224/684       32:58   11:01     1:08:25
7005  Michelle Peterson      F30-34    491/1099       32:39   11:01     1:08:25
7006  Mike Link              M30-34     430/598       33:42   11:01     1:08:26
7007  Alyssa Buzaitis        F01-09      58/290       33:05   11:01     1:08:27
7008  Cindy Winiecki         F50-54     165/601       32:53   11:01     1:08:27
7009  Danielle Thyes         F19-24     412/803       32:55   11:01     1:08:27
7010  Bobbie Hendricks       F30-34    492/1099       32:15   11:01     1:08:27
7011  Zachary Buck           M01-09     114/266       33:04   11:01     1:08:27
7012  Kathy Block            F60-64      30/238       36:57   11:01     1:08:28
7013  Bryan Konshak          M30-34     431/598       34:15   11:01     1:08:28
7014  Brandon Buck           M13-14     153/227       33:03   11:02     1:08:28
7015  April Buck             F15-18     162/348       33:02   11:02     1:08:28
7016  Lynette Lardinois      F40-44     325/833       33:27   11:02     1:08:28
7017  Sierra Lardinois       F15-18     163/348       33:28   11:02     1:08:29
7018  Christel De Jesus      F35-39    470/1077       33:23   11:02     1:08:29
7019  Michael Wengrzyn       M15-18     217/256       33:34   11:02     1:08:29
7020  Andrea Hinderaker      F35-39    471/1077       33:42   11:02     1:08:30
7021  Tina Spice             F13-14     130/271       31:54   11:02     1:08:30
7022  Randy Garrity          M55-59     215/385       33:43   11:02     1:08:30
7023  Hope Spice             F30-34    493/1099       31:54   11:02     1:08:30
7024  Brady Paul             M01-09     115/266       32:29   11:02     1:08:31
7025  Blake Lemke            F40-44     326/833       34:26   11:02     1:08:31
7026  Tiffany Patterson      F30-34    494/1099       34:14   11:02     1:08:31
7027  Grant Lemke-Scott      M10-12     358/593       34:25   11:02     1:08:31
7028  Kathryn Moureau        F45-49     225/684       33:24   11:02     1:08:31
7029  Peyton Lange           F13-14     131/271       32:29   11:02     1:08:31
7030  Tyler Bergner          M13-14     154/227       36:31   11:02     1:08:32
7031  Leamae King            F10-12     211/676       33:56   11:02     1:08:32
7032  Kelsey Heim            F15-18     164/348       32:08   11:02     1:08:32
7033  Nic Kopetsky           M25-29     370/518       32:04   11:02     1:08:32
7034  Mary Hultman           F25-29    464/1015       32:04   11:02     1:08:32
7035  Joshua Marshall        M35-39     428/590               11:02     1:08:34
7036  Beth Relich            F45-49     226/684       34:10   11:03     1:08:34
7037  Mary Jo Vander Bloomen F50-54     166/601       32:56   11:03     1:08:34
7038  Steve Broekman         M35-39     429/590       34:34   11:03     1:08:34
7039  Cael Broekman          M01-09     116/266       34:34   11:03     1:08:34
7040  Holly Kolpack          F35-39    472/1077       32:24   11:03     1:08:34
7041  Kevin Hall             M19-24     339/417       34:24   11:03     1:08:35
7042  Debbie Diederich       F45-49     227/684       32:31   11:03     1:08:35
7043  Rebecca Springstroh    F50-54     167/601       33:33   11:03     1:08:35
7044  Felicia Cashman        F19-24     413/803       34:19   11:03     1:08:35
7045  Brenda Kemp            F45-49     228/684       34:03   11:03     1:08:35
7046  Tim Kohls              M15-18     218/256       33:40   11:03     1:08:35
7047  Dennis Steigenberger   M60-64     102/217       32:47   11:03     1:08:36
7048  Debra Van Den Bogart   F50-54     168/601       35:07   11:03     1:08:36
7049  Liam Albers            M13-14     155/227       33:08   11:03     1:08:36
7050  Adria Key              F01-09      59/290       34:18   11:03     1:08:36
7051  Kristin Goetzman       F19-24     414/803       34:25   11:03     1:08:36
7052  Steve Hartliep         M50-54     348/505       31:58   11:03     1:08:36
7053  Kari Seay              F19-24     415/803       33:59   11:03     1:08:36
7054  Jenna Voskuil          F19-24     416/803       33:00   11:03     1:08:37
7055  Zach Jennings          M19-24     340/417       32:47   11:03     1:08:37
7056  Nicole Olson           F25-29    465/1015       34:29   11:03     1:08:38
7057  William Gardner        M40-44     363/561       33:32   11:03     1:08:38
7058  Cindy Enderby          F30-34    495/1099       32:00   11:03     1:08:39
7059  Jennifer Johnston      F25-29    466/1015       32:45   11:03     1:08:39
7060  Christine Baenen       F40-44     327/833       32:41   11:03     1:08:40
7061  Mackenzie Hagerstrom   F15-18     165/348       32:52   11:03     1:08:40
7062  Linda Loomer           F60-64      31/238       32:50   11:04     1:08:40
7063  Carlie Alsteen         F19-24     417/803       33:26   11:04     1:08:40
7064  Andrea Collins         F25-29    467/1015       33:13   11:04     1:08:41
7065  Alec Peck              M15-18     219/256       35:18   11:04     1:08:41
7066  Lynn Devroy            F50-54     169/601       30:56   11:04     1:08:41
7067  Stacy Gille            F30-34    496/1099       33:18   11:04     1:08:41
7068  Andrew Spencer         M25-29     371/518       33:19   11:04     1:08:41
7069  Leigh Hoekstra         F35-39    473/1077       33:29   11:04     1:08:41
7070  Brookelynn Steshetz    F10-12     212/676       36:30   11:04     1:08:41
7071  Erika Nieto            F25-29    468/1015       32:29   11:04     1:08:42
7072  Jackie Bolwerk         F50-54     170/601       33:43   11:04     1:08:42
7073  Grace Vigil            F10-12     213/676       32:57   11:04     1:08:42
7074  Baylee Nelson          M25-29     372/518       31:28   11:04     1:08:43
7075  Rachel Nelson          F25-29    469/1015       31:28   11:04     1:08:43
7076  Alisha Hanson          F19-24     418/803       33:20   11:04     1:08:43
7077  Loni Cloutier          F35-39    474/1077       32:58   11:04     1:08:43
7078  Elizabeth Watzka       F15-18     166/348       30:17   11:04     1:08:44
7079  Kurt Kispert           M15-18     220/256       30:17   11:04     1:08:44
7080  Christine Spettel      F30-34    497/1099       34:11   11:04     1:08:44
7081  Haley Mineau           F10-12     214/676       32:44   11:04     1:08:44
7082  Katherine Watzka       F15-18     167/348       30:17   11:04     1:08:44
7083  Kevin Cappaert         M30-34     432/598       31:58   11:04     1:08:44
7084  Michelle Yonke         F45-49     229/684       34:44   11:04     1:08:44
7085  Bob Slaby              M45-49     288/481       31:50   11:04     1:08:44
7086  Joyce Bergelin         F50-54     171/601       32:43   11:04     1:08:45
7087  Skylee Reyes-Elm       F13-14     132/271       34:18   11:04     1:08:45
7088  Joel Portmann          M50-54     349/505       32:45   11:04     1:08:46
7089  Alyssa Korpan          F15-18     168/348       36:38   11:04     1:08:46
7090  Jenna Alsteen          F15-18     169/348       33:26   11:04     1:08:46
7091  Haley Van Sluys        F01-09      60/290       33:13   11:05     1:08:46
7092  B J Carriveau          M55-59     216/385       32:27   11:05     1:08:47
7093  Shawn Van Sluys        M40-44     364/561       33:14   11:05     1:08:47
7094  Jonathan Newdiger      M13-14     156/227       27:42   11:05     1:08:48
7095  Nicholas Fisher        M19-24     341/417       33:55   11:05     1:08:48
7096  Beth Baumgart          F45-49     230/684       32:42   11:05     1:08:49
7097  Austin Jepson          M19-24     342/417       33:55   11:05     1:08:49
7098  Matt Cain              M40-44     365/561       33:33   11:05     1:08:49
7099  Holly Strong           F25-29    470/1015       33:02   11:05     1:08:49
7100  Jared Conard           M13-14     157/227       27:27   11:05     1:08:49
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7101  Hailey Crowe           F25-29    471/1015       33:17   11:05     1:08:49
7102  Julie Larson           F35-39    475/1077       32:58   11:05     1:08:49
7103  Terri Heyrman          F50-54     172/601       32:32   11:05     1:08:49
7104  Adam Schlagel          M30-34     433/598       34:17   11:05     1:08:50
7105  Amanda Dequaine        F19-24     419/803       32:58   11:05     1:08:50
7106  Rebecca Klein          F35-39    476/1077       34:25   11:05     1:08:50
7107  Gary Schneider         M50-54     350/505       32:42   11:05     1:08:50
7108  Brittany Frederick     F19-24     420/803       33:57   11:05     1:08:51
7109  Gabriel Johnson        M13-14     158/227       36:31   11:05     1:08:51
7110  Colin Gevers           M01-09     117/266       33:57   11:05     1:08:51
7111  Joelle Heling          F40-44     328/833       33:19   11:05     1:08:52
7112  Amy Riemer             F40-44     329/833       32:53   11:05     1:08:52
7113  Sara Daul              F35-39    477/1077       33:10   11:05     1:08:52
7114  Brianna Westgor        F19-24     421/803       32:26   11:05     1:08:53
7115  Georgette Hansen       F55-59      90/442       32:22   11:05     1:08:53
7116  Megan Greely           F25-29    472/1015       34:19   11:06     1:08:53
7117  May Chang              F30-34    498/1099       33:58   11:06     1:08:54
7118  Kiersten Chang         F01-09      61/290       33:59   11:06     1:08:54
7119  Terrie Dubois          F45-49     231/684       33:40   11:06     1:08:54
7120  Darin Pekarek          M45-49     289/481       31:35   11:06     1:08:54
7121  Noel Peck              F19-24     422/803       35:18   11:06     1:08:55
7122  Dana Rau               F35-39    478/1077       34:24   11:06     1:08:55
7123  Joshua Dekeyser        M35-39     430/590       32:22   11:06     1:08:56
7124  Sawyer Pribek          M01-09     118/266       32:14   11:06     1:08:56
7125  Mike Pribek            M40-44     366/561       32:14   11:06     1:08:56
7126  Karrie Courtier        F40-44     330/833       34:24   11:06     1:08:56
7127  Kelsey Haelfrisch      F19-24     423/803       33:06   11:06     1:08:57
7128  Marissa Lannbrecht     F19-24     424/803       32:50   11:06     1:08:57
7129  Amy Cain               F40-44     331/833       33:34   11:06     1:08:57
7130  Julia Prahl            F10-12     215/676       32:25   11:06     1:08:58
7131  John Gage              M50-54     351/505       32:02   11:06     1:08:58
7132  Brianne Wright         F25-29    473/1015       34:07   11:06     1:08:58
7133  Megumi Onoda           F40-44     332/833       32:54   11:06     1:08:58
7134  Luke Griesbach         M45-49     290/481       32:55   11:06     1:08:58
7135  Celena Bougie          F25-29    474/1015       33:30   11:06     1:08:58
7136  Jameson Huber          M10-12     359/593       35:40   11:06     1:08:58
7137  Samantha Baeten        F19-24     425/803       33:55   11:06     1:08:59
7138  Nanette Sjoquist       F50-54     173/601       32:21   11:06     1:08:59
7139  Jennifer Debauche      F30-34    499/1099       33:34   11:07     1:08:59
7140  Jeremy Huber           M35-39     431/590       35:42   11:07     1:09:00
7141  Joe Berg               M10-12     360/593       33:23   11:07     1:09:01
7142  Tricia Hynek           F40-44     333/833       33:47   11:07     1:09:02
7143  Corey Darm             M19-24     343/417       32:47   11:07     1:09:02
7144  Jill Damrow            F25-29    475/1015       33:09   11:07     1:09:03
7145  Kaylee Garrett         F15-18     170/348       32:36   11:07     1:09:03
7146  Ashley Paitl           F25-29    476/1015       32:15   11:07     1:09:03
7147  Deanna Kolell          F19-24     426/803       34:12   11:07     1:09:04
7148  Abigail Maleport       F25-29    477/1015       33:51   11:07     1:09:04
7149  Spencer Wiener         M10-12     361/593       32:16   11:07     1:09:04
7150  Julie Kiefer           F40-44     334/833       33:42   11:08     1:09:05
7151  Ryan Morehart          M30-34     434/598       33:49   11:08     1:09:06
7152  Amy Wendorff           F35-39    479/1077       33:39   11:08     1:09:06
7153  Paige Dessart          F10-12     216/676       33:25   11:08     1:09:06
7154  Ann Dessart            F40-44     335/833       33:25   11:08     1:09:06
7155  Emily Morehart         F25-29    478/1015       33:50   11:08     1:09:06
7156  Tina Paral             F25-29    479/1015       33:45   11:08     1:09:06
7157  Raelee Jandrin         F01-09      62/290       33:55   11:08     1:09:07
7158  Kathy Schneider        F45-49     232/684       33:07   11:08     1:09:07
7159  David Schneider        M45-49     291/481       33:07   11:08     1:09:07
7160  Sue Dorgan             F45-49     233/684       32:34   11:08     1:09:08
7161  Lindsey Voight         F30-34    500/1099       32:50   11:08     1:09:09
7162  Natalie Gerczak        F15-18     171/348       33:20   11:08     1:09:10
7163  Tracey Yakovich        F45-49     234/684       34:58   11:08     1:09:10
7164  Sandy Staszak          F45-49     235/684       34:02   11:08     1:09:10
7165  Meghan Damsheuser      F35-39    480/1077       34:07   11:08     1:09:10
7166  Melissa Bowman         F35-39    481/1077       32:46   11:08     1:09:10
7167  Connie Daun            F50-54     174/601       34:02   11:08     1:09:11
7168  Annika Jeanquart       F10-12     217/676       31:52   11:08     1:09:11
7169  Janette Denil          F35-39    482/1077       33:47   11:08     1:09:11
7170  John Jeanquart         M45-49     292/481       31:53   11:08     1:09:11
7171  Susan Montano          F40-44     336/833       33:02   11:09     1:09:12
7172  Gretchen Jandrin       F30-34    501/1099       33:55   11:09     1:09:12
7173  Ryan Clement           M30-34     435/598       32:26   11:09     1:09:12
7174  Gabriella Umentum      F10-12     218/676       33:58   11:09     1:09:13
7175  Trinity Janowski       F13-14     133/271       32:13   11:09     1:09:13
7176  Madison Brosig         F15-18     172/348       33:24   11:09     1:09:14
7177  James Golen            M40-44     367/561       32:22   11:09     1:09:14
7178  Matteo Gaglio          M10-12     362/593       33:02   11:09     1:09:14
7179  Marianne Mainhardt     F50-54     175/601       32:42   11:09     1:09:14
7180  Ricky Young            M45-49     293/481       33:09   11:09     1:09:14
7181  Katie Henning          F19-24     427/803       33:28   11:09     1:09:15
7182  Rhiannon Hockers       F30-34    502/1099       32:37   11:09     1:09:15
7183  Maggie Herzog          F13-14     134/271       32:26   11:09     1:09:16
7184  Meagan Lester          F19-24     428/803       33:32   11:09     1:09:16
7185  Ronald Kocken          M50-54     352/505       34:11   11:09     1:09:16
7186  Trisha Simpson         F25-29    480/1015       34:11   11:09     1:09:16
7187  Lori Weimann           F50-54     176/601       34:29   11:09     1:09:16
7188  Patricia Walschinski   F50-54     177/601       33:18   11:09     1:09:16
7189  Susan Neuman           F50-54     178/601       32:21   11:09     1:09:17
7190  Julie Lenz             F19-24     429/803       32:36   11:09     1:09:17
7191  Preston Johnson        M13-14     159/227       32:50   11:09     1:09:17
7192  Logan Sullivan         M10-12     363/593       32:28   11:09     1:09:17
7193  Andrew Kornowski       M10-12     364/593       32:19   11:09     1:09:17
7194  Emerson Peters         M01-09     119/266       32:51   11:09     1:09:17
7195  Kristin Williams       F35-39    483/1077       32:38   11:10     1:09:18
7196  Matt Sullivan          M40-44     368/561       32:30   11:10     1:09:18
7197  Kerri Higgins          F19-24     430/803       33:25   11:10     1:09:19
7198  Angel Thomas           F35-39    484/1077       33:37   11:10     1:09:19
7199  Maeryn Shepherd        F10-12     219/676       36:46   11:10     1:09:19
7200  Micaela Boucher        F10-12     220/676       31:33   11:10     1:09:19
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7201  Keri Bartman           F40-44     337/833       33:39   11:10     1:09:19
7202  Lynn Vanden Langenberg F50-54     179/601       31:33   11:10     1:09:20
7203  Jordan Spindler        M01-09     120/266       33:33   11:10     1:09:20
7204  Kevin Brehmer          M45-49     294/481       32:31   11:10     1:09:20
7205  Elizabeth Sengkhammee  F30-34    503/1099       34:09   11:10     1:09:20
7206  Nicole Barr            F10-12     221/676       34:47   11:10     1:09:20
7207  Bill Smith             M30-34     436/598       34:15   11:10     1:09:21
7208  Gwen Spindler          F35-39    485/1077       33:33   11:10     1:09:21
7209  Kelly Scannell         F19-24     431/803       33:05   11:10     1:09:21
7210  Erin Kaster            F30-34    504/1099       34:15   11:10     1:09:21
7211  Maureen Wouters        F40-44     338/833       32:53   11:10     1:09:21
7212  Christina Schaetz      F35-39    486/1077       33:17   11:10     1:09:22
7213  Anna Guevara           F50-54     180/601       32:20   11:10     1:09:22
7214  Sarah Kokott           F19-24     432/803       33:18   11:10     1:09:22
7215  Anne Ziegler           F55-59      91/442       33:05   11:10     1:09:22
7216  Steve Sauer            M45-49     295/481       32:57   11:10     1:09:22
7217  Abbie Schleis          F10-12     222/676       33:51   11:10     1:09:22
7218  Sarah Winnekens        F25-29    481/1015       36:08   11:10     1:09:22
7219  Zoe Micke              F35-39    487/1077       33:05   11:10     1:09:23
7220  Joshua Wright-Huynh    M25-29     373/518       33:24   11:11     1:09:24
7221  John Edlebeck          M50-54     353/505       33:27   11:11     1:09:24
7222  Jordan Rankl           M30-34     437/598       33:00   11:11     1:09:24
7223  Justin Humecki         M13-14     160/227       33:32   11:11     1:09:25
7224  Brianna Popp           F10-12     223/676       33:22   11:11     1:09:25
7225  Kade Swenson           M10-12     365/593       30:41   11:11     1:09:26
7226  Pam Swenson            F45-49     236/684       30:40   11:11     1:09:26
7227  Carrie Fletcher        F35-39    488/1077       34:51   11:11     1:09:26
7228  Mia Ma                 F25-29    482/1015       34:36   11:11     1:09:26
7229  Cristina Ortiz         F50-54     181/601       33:13   11:11     1:09:26
7230  Maciej Sochacki        M25-29     374/518       34:35   11:11     1:09:27
7231  Jeff Dworak            M65-69      44/126       35:42   11:11     1:09:27
7232  Tammy Breitrick        F35-39    489/1077       33:08   11:11     1:09:27
7233  Nick Goad              M35-39     432/590       34:10   11:11     1:09:27
7234  Jolene Wichlacz        F45-49     237/684       33:13   11:11     1:09:27
7235  Wayne Wichlacz         M50-54     354/505       33:13   11:11     1:09:27
7236  Cynthia Boulanger      F45-49     238/684       33:24   11:11     1:09:28
7237  Wesley Corey           M40-44     369/561       33:36   11:11     1:09:28
7238  Leah Corey             F01-09      63/290       33:36   11:11     1:09:28
7239  Cathy Zahorik          F50-54     182/601       33:52   11:11     1:09:29
7240  Adam Kaye              M30-34     438/598       35:28   11:11     1:09:29
7241  Tracy Mrochek          F40-44     339/833       33:54   11:12     1:09:30
7242  Lemuel Danforth        M35-39     433/590       33:40   11:12     1:09:31
7243  Evan Lateyice          M13-14     161/227       33:14   11:12     1:09:31
7244  Susan Lee              F25-29    483/1015       32:36   11:12     1:09:31
7245  Ryan Baseman           M30-34     439/598       34:22   11:12     1:09:31
7246  Xai Lor                F25-29    484/1015       33:02   11:12     1:09:31
7247  Linda Dolgner          F50-54     183/601       33:42   11:12     1:09:31
7248  Malorie Saubert        F10-12     224/676       33:30   11:12     1:09:31
7249  Chad Saubert           M40-44     370/561       33:29   11:12     1:09:31
7250  Mary Culp              F45-49     239/684       33:51   11:12     1:09:31
7251  Kayla Schlagel         F30-34    505/1099       34:19   11:12     1:09:32
7252  Laurie Kluth           F35-39    490/1077       32:08   11:12     1:09:32
7253  Jason Skolaski         M35-39     434/590       36:35   11:12     1:09:32
7254  Kristine Newman        F40-44     340/833       33:42   11:12     1:09:32
7255  James Micke            M35-39     435/590       33:05   11:12     1:09:32
7256  Bruce Baseman          M60-64     103/217       34:24   11:12     1:09:33
7257  Timothy Waller         M35-39     436/590       32:55   11:12     1:09:33
7258  Emma Quick             F10-12     225/676       33:44   11:12     1:09:33
7259  Robyn Waller           F35-39    491/1077       32:55   11:12     1:09:33
7260  Gabrielle Haen         F13-14     135/271       32:53   11:12     1:09:33
7261  Renee Dugan            F30-34    506/1099       34:06   11:12     1:09:34
7262  Nina Nousiainen        F40-44     341/833       33:57   11:12     1:09:34
7263  Dominique King         F10-12     226/676       33:56   11:12     1:09:34
7264  Paul D'Anna            M60-64     104/217       31:18   11:12     1:09:34
7265  Yolanda Hernandez      F50-54     184/601       33:25   11:12     1:09:34
7266  Heather Van Noie       F40-44     342/833       33:50   11:12     1:09:34
7267  Nathan Van Noie        M10-12     366/593       33:53   11:12     1:09:35
7268  Andy Van Noie          M40-44     371/561       33:53   11:12     1:09:35
7269  Alicia Keyser          F35-39    492/1077       33:11   11:12     1:09:35
7270  Stacy Stewart          F25-29    485/1015       34:35   11:12     1:09:35
7271  Eric Erdmann           M30-34     440/598       30:43   11:12     1:09:36
7272  Cheryl Smits           F55-59      92/442       34:23   11:12     1:09:36
7273  Liz Erdmann            F30-34    507/1099       30:44   11:12     1:09:36
7274  Katya Krueger          F15-18     173/348       34:58   11:12     1:09:36
7275  Deb Pounder            F55-59      93/442       33:40   11:13     1:09:37
7276  Stacy Ferron           F35-39    493/1077       33:52   11:13     1:09:37
7277  Cortney Gerbers        F30-34    508/1099       34:10   11:13     1:09:37
7278  Rachel Campbell        F19-24     433/803       32:43   11:13     1:09:38
7279  Melissa Warych         F35-39    494/1077       33:47   11:13     1:09:38
7280  Austin Guthrie         M10-12     367/593       33:48   11:13     1:09:38
7281  Sebastian Sauter       M10-12     368/593       33:12   11:13     1:09:39
7282  Jennifer Jorgensen     F15-18     174/348       35:00   11:13     1:09:39
7283  Courtney Rosin         F35-39    495/1077       32:40   11:13     1:09:39
7284  Renee Chandler         F35-39    496/1077       32:40   11:13     1:09:39
7285  Kevin Louis Caelwaerts M01-09     121/266       34:10   11:13     1:09:39
7286  Christopher Davis      M19-24     344/417       34:51   11:13     1:09:39
7287  Jill Caelwaerts        F35-39    497/1077       34:10   11:13     1:09:39
7288  Catherine Verbeten     F19-24     434/803       35:01   11:13     1:09:40
7289  Mia Perry              F01-09      64/290       35:39   11:13     1:09:40
7290  Nate Hyde              M25-29     375/518       32:51   11:13     1:09:40
7291  Erik Perry             M50-54     355/505       35:40   11:13     1:09:40
7292  Beth Worachek          F35-39    498/1077       33:58   11:13     1:09:41
7293  Jennifer Deterville    F35-39    499/1077       34:22   11:13     1:09:41
7294  Victoria Figlinski     F25-29    486/1015       33:21   11:13     1:09:41
7295  Dave Kvitek            M50-54     356/505       30:10   11:13     1:09:42
7296  Melissa Dura           F30-34    509/1099       33:56   11:13     1:09:42
7297  Amber Kolberg          F30-34    510/1099       33:17   11:13     1:09:42
7298  Lauren Schumacher      F10-12     227/676       33:17   11:13     1:09:42
7299  Tim Brabender          M55-59     217/385       33:52   11:13     1:09:42
7300  Jeremy Massart         M35-39     437/590       30:31   11:13     1:09:42
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7301  Mason Massart          M10-12     369/593       30:33   11:14     1:09:43
7302  Olivia Bortz           F01-09      65/290       33:34   11:14     1:09:43
7303  Erika Charais          F40-44     343/833       35:16   11:14     1:09:43
7304  Maggi Gerczak          F50-54     185/601       34:15   11:14     1:09:43
7305  Naveen Paul Bosco      M25-29     376/518       32:16   11:14     1:09:43
7306  Logan Kowalski         M10-12     370/593       32:13   11:14     1:09:43
7307  Brent Weycker          M40-44     372/561       32:08   11:14     1:09:43
7308  Madeline Stencil       F10-12     228/676       34:04   11:14     1:09:43
7309  Lois Graper            F50-54     186/601       34:08   11:14     1:09:44
7310  Maggie Janssen         F25-29    487/1015       33:20   11:14     1:09:45
7311  Jenny Renon            F15-18     175/348       32:24   11:14     1:09:45
7312  Jennifer Thompson      F40-44     344/833       34:36   11:14     1:09:45
7313  Evan Lindberg          M15-18     221/256       34:52   11:14     1:09:46
7314  Lee Madajczyk          M35-39     438/590       33:29   11:14     1:09:46
7315  Cameron Ducat          M10-12     371/593       33:39   11:14     1:09:46
7316  Denise Bablick         F30-34    511/1099       32:47   11:14     1:09:46
7317  Sarah Skenandore       F25-29    488/1015       33:20   11:14     1:09:46
7318  Brenda Legreve         F35-39    500/1077       34:05   11:14     1:09:46
7319  Tyler Skoviak          M13-14     162/227               11:14     1:09:47
7320  Shauna Vasquez         F45-49     240/684       34:06   11:14     1:09:47
7321  Roger Keen             M25-29     377/518       32:53   11:14     1:09:49
7322  Pete Schreiner         M50-54     357/505       33:24   11:15     1:09:49
7323  Andy Wall              M45-49     296/481       33:12   11:15     1:09:49
7324  Brylie Brandenburg     F10-12     229/676       34:05   11:15     1:09:49
7325  Anna Wall              F45-49     241/684       33:12   11:15     1:09:49
7326  Kelli Thaldorf         F19-24     435/803       33:13   11:15     1:09:49
7327  Sue Haglund            F55-59      94/442       35:23   11:15     1:09:49
7328  Daniel Gerrits         M50-54     358/505       32:12   11:15     1:09:49
7329  Donna Dietrich         F40-44     345/833       35:23   11:15     1:09:49
7330  Lily Heddaoui          F10-12     230/676       32:40   11:15     1:09:49
7331  Darrel Renier          M40-44     373/561       35:41   11:15     1:09:50
7332  Joan Nyamhondoro       F40-44     346/833       34:31   11:15     1:09:50
7333  Krista Williams        F45-49     242/684       34:24   11:15     1:09:50
7334  Adriana Abud           F13-14     136/271       34:49   11:15     1:09:51
7335  Rachel Schneider       F30-34    512/1099       32:57   11:15     1:09:51
7336  Emily Kulick           F10-12     231/676       33:15   11:15     1:09:52
7337  Jessica Perez          F30-34    513/1099       32:30   11:15     1:09:52
7338  Rebecca Schleis        F40-44     347/833       34:32   11:15     1:09:52
7339  Kelsey Zipperer        F19-24     436/803       33:17   11:15     1:09:52
7340  Ricardo Abud           M50-54     359/505       34:47   11:15     1:09:53
7341  Michelle Abud          F35-39    501/1077       34:49   11:15     1:09:53
7342  Pamela Schroeder       F40-44     348/833       34:42   11:15     1:09:54
7343  Kelly West             F40-44     349/833       34:54   11:15     1:09:54
7344  Nuno Gomes             M40-44     374/561       34:05   11:15     1:09:55
7345  John Schultz           M45-49     297/481       34:06   11:15     1:09:55
7346  Jessica Peterson       F30-34    514/1099       34:39   11:16     1:09:55
7347  Kevin Mullinax         M35-39     439/590       32:36   11:16     1:09:55
7348  Dan Burke              M19-24     345/417       33:21   11:16     1:09:55
7349  Rebecca Hicks          F19-24     437/803       33:22   11:16     1:09:56
7350  Patsy O'Connor         F70-74        4/40       34:00   11:16     1:09:56
7351  Pat Lindmark           F55-59      95/442       33:35   11:16     1:09:56
7352  Tami Hartzell          F50-54     187/601       33:55   11:16     1:09:56
7353  Gail Bailey            F40-44     350/833       33:44   11:16     1:09:56
7354  Jennifer Kobylarczyk   F35-39    502/1077       37:27   11:16     1:09:56
7355  Polly Morris           F45-49     243/684       33:57   11:16     1:09:57
7356  Macey Ledvina          F01-09      66/290       35:01   11:16     1:09:57
7357  Brooke Peeters         F25-29    489/1015       33:37   11:16     1:09:57
7358  Ethan Theoharopoulos   M10-12     372/593       35:10   11:16     1:09:57
7359  Brian Hunnicutt Sr     M50-54     360/505       33:03   11:16     1:09:58
7360  Bobby Jo Lade          F40-44     351/833       33:24   11:16     1:09:58
7361  Spencer Tennessen      M01-09     122/266       35:11   11:16     1:09:58
7362  Angela Krey            F35-39    503/1077       34:21   11:16     1:09:58
7363  Tory Annoye            M30-34     441/598       35:01   11:16     1:09:58
7364  Christopher Billings   M25-29     378/518       35:14   11:16     1:09:58
7365  Aryanna Zaragoza       F10-12     232/676       34:18   11:16     1:09:59
7366  Brianna Sorge          F10-12     233/676       34:00   11:16     1:09:59
7367  Kendra Bowden          F10-12     234/676       34:00   11:16     1:09:59
7368  Amy Kundinger          F35-39    504/1077       34:27   11:16     1:09:59
7369  Andrew Kundinger       M35-39     440/590       34:27   11:16     1:09:59
7370  Janet Servais          F45-49     244/684       33:58   11:16     1:09:59
7371  Chris Roest            M60-64     105/217       30:58   11:16     1:09:59
7372  Tara Pileski           F30-34    515/1099       33:27   11:16     1:10:00
7373  Bjorn Olson            M40-44     375/561       35:32   11:16     1:10:00
7374  Colleen Dworak         F50-54     188/601       33:09   11:16     1:10:00
7375  Suzanne Wilde-Antolec  F45-49     245/684       32:51   11:16     1:10:00
7376  Katie Roen             F25-29    490/1015       33:54   11:16     1:10:01
7377  Kristi Schlewitz       F25-29    491/1015       34:42   11:16     1:10:01
7378  Mary Flinn             F50-54     189/601       34:35   11:16     1:10:01
7379  James Briar            M55-59     218/385       33:46   11:16     1:10:01
7380  Ruth Bleick            F45-49     246/684       33:19   11:17     1:10:01
7381  Mark Hackett           M30-34     442/598       35:04   11:17     1:10:01
7382  Josiah Noll            M10-12     373/593       31:59   11:17     1:10:01
7383  Jackie Mleziva         F25-29    492/1015       32:58   11:17     1:10:02
7384  Mike Weinecke          M60-64     106/217       33:58   11:17     1:10:02
7385  Kari Hackett           F35-39    505/1077       35:05   11:17     1:10:02
7386  Callin Harrell         M25-29     379/518       32:13   11:17     1:10:02
7387  Jamie Bayer            F40-44     352/833       33:12   11:17     1:10:02
7388  Danielle Davis         F19-24     438/803       34:31   11:17     1:10:04
7389  Alana Christen         F10-12     235/676       34:32   11:17     1:10:05
7390  Matt Brundidge         M10-12     374/593       31:13   11:17     1:10:05
7391  Jennifer Gunderson     F30-34    516/1099       34:03   11:17     1:10:06
7392  Riley Lamine           M10-12     375/593       31:13   11:17     1:10:06
7393  Amber Connor           F25-29    493/1015       33:20   11:17     1:10:06
7394  Gretchen Jaschob       F30-34    517/1099       33:33   11:17     1:10:06
7395  Danielle Riebe         F30-34    518/1099       33:05   11:17     1:10:06
7396  Nancy Nelson           F55-59      96/442       34:12   11:17     1:10:06
7397  Celestina Apineru      F19-24     439/803       34:32   11:17     1:10:06
7398  Sydney Wright          F19-24     440/803       33:47   11:17     1:10:07
7399  Zachariah Acevedo      M01-09     123/266       34:50   11:17     1:10:07
7400  Sandhya Maheshwari     F35-39    506/1077       33:39   11:18     1:10:08
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7401  Stevi Adema            F30-34    519/1099       33:48   11:18     1:10:08
7402  Shannon West           F40-44     353/833       34:55   11:18     1:10:08
7403  Jennifer Kuik          F30-34    520/1099       33:12   11:18     1:10:08
7404  Rhiannon Reinke        F19-24     441/803       33:31   11:18     1:10:09
7405  Sue McFarland          F55-59      97/442       33:41   11:18     1:10:09
7406  Haleigh Castro         F19-24     442/803       33:48   11:18     1:10:09
7407  Kelly Dvorak           F35-39    507/1077       34:33   11:18     1:10:09
7408  Karen Garnaas          F45-49     247/684       33:32   11:18     1:10:09
7409  Jim Hebel              M55-59     219/385       33:13   11:18     1:10:10
7410  Christine Woleske      F50-54     190/601       32:51   11:18     1:10:10
7411  Jonathan Schultz       M19-24     346/417       31:16   11:18     1:10:11
7412  Tarah Homan            F19-24     443/803       33:58   11:18     1:10:11
7413  Daniel Boesch          M25-29     380/518       29:46   11:18     1:10:11
7414  Matt Edwards           M40-44     376/561       34:51   11:18     1:10:11
7415  Brian Flegel           M30-34     443/598       33:46   11:18     1:10:11
7416  Kathy Homan            F50-54     191/601       33:58   11:18     1:10:12
7417  Steve Springstroh      M55-59     220/385       34:25   11:18     1:10:12
7418  Jasmine Schroeder      F10-12     236/676       36:15   11:18     1:10:12
7419  Heidi Harris           F40-44     354/833       34:42   11:18     1:10:13
7420  Jaden Ganter           M10-12     376/593       34:56   11:19     1:10:13
7421  Abby Vanveghel         F25-29    494/1015       32:05   11:19     1:10:14
7422  Logan Frank            M13-14     163/227       34:55   11:19     1:10:14
7423  Savannah Gozdzialski   F10-12     237/676       33:47   11:19     1:10:15
7424  Delaney Gallagher      F01-09      67/290       33:05   11:19     1:10:16
7425  Lauren Gaie            F13-14     137/271       32:27   11:19     1:10:16
7426  Leigh Neville-Neil     F30-34    521/1099       33:40   11:19     1:10:17
7427  Helen Havener          F55-59      98/442       33:12   11:19     1:10:17
7428  Todd Talady            M40-44     377/561       33:10   11:19     1:10:17
7429  Kyle Brittnacher       M30-34     444/598       32:57   11:19     1:10:17
7430  Steven Ramm            M40-44     378/561       34:15   11:19     1:10:17
7431  Sonya Deruyter         F45-49     248/684       34:32   11:19     1:10:18
7432  Gabby Rein             F10-12     238/676       33:08   11:19     1:10:18
7433  James Schmidt          M70-74       14/44       34:02   11:19     1:10:19
7434  Meredith Jordan        F30-34    522/1099       32:42   11:20     1:10:20
7435  Ryan Felker            M30-34     445/598       35:37   11:20     1:10:20
7436  Sydney Eserkaln        F10-12     239/676       35:31   11:20     1:10:20
7437  Kimberly Busse         F25-29    495/1015       34:31   11:20     1:10:20
7438  Patrick Ruben          M19-24     347/417       34:12   11:20     1:10:20
7439  Stacy Link             F25-29    496/1015       34:32   11:20     1:10:21
7440  Allison Prevost        F10-12     240/676       34:12   11:20     1:10:21
7441  Kerri Liebeck          F40-44     355/833       33:44   11:20     1:10:21
7442  Isabella Soderberg     F10-12     241/676       32:48   11:20     1:10:21
7443  Sarah Fisher           F25-29    497/1015       34:03   11:20     1:10:21
7444  Michelle Powers        F30-34    523/1099       32:35   11:20     1:10:21
7445  James Marker           M55-59     221/385       33:11   11:20     1:10:21
7446  Catherine Link         F30-34    524/1099       33:42   11:20     1:10:22
7447  Lance Schneider        M55-59     222/385       33:11   11:20     1:10:22
7448  Emily Nelsen           F13-14     138/271       34:34   11:20     1:10:24
7449  Loretta Bauer          F35-39    508/1077       33:24   11:20     1:10:24
7450  Melanie Shefchik       F10-12     242/676       35:52   11:20     1:10:24
7451  Jennifer Nemec         F30-34    525/1099       34:05   11:20     1:10:24
7452  Jeanette Mullins       F40-44     356/833       34:52   11:20     1:10:25
7453  Katie Woldt            F30-34    526/1099       33:11   11:20     1:10:25
7454  Colleen Pieschek       F30-34    527/1099       34:11   11:20     1:10:25
7455  John Lukas             M60-64     107/217       34:26   11:20     1:10:25
7456  Gavin McLean           M01-09     124/266       36:00   11:20     1:10:26
7457  Kihwa Lukas            F55-59      99/442       34:26   11:21     1:10:26
7458  Keith Artel            M40-44     379/561       33:33   11:21     1:10:26
7459  Zachary McAllister     M19-24     348/417       33:23   11:21     1:10:27
7460  Jillian Feldhausen     F35-39    509/1077       35:59   11:21     1:10:27
7461  Patricia Schutte       F50-54     192/601       34:25   11:21     1:10:27
7462  Annebelle Dennis       F10-12     243/676       35:59   11:21     1:10:27
7463  Matthew Arnoldi        M13-14     164/227       33:17   11:21     1:10:27
7464  Kaye Simonet           F30-34    528/1099       32:53   11:21     1:10:27
7465  Ginger Anderson        F35-39    510/1077       34:01   11:21     1:10:27
7466  Julie Tritt            F30-34    529/1099       34:14   11:21     1:10:27
7467  Egan Ansorge           M15-18     222/256       30:23   11:21     1:10:28
7468  Sarah Moureau          F55-59     100/442       33:32   11:21     1:10:28
7469  Laura Studee           F30-34    530/1099       35:03   11:21     1:10:29
7470  Brian Rieth            M30-34     446/598       32:09   11:21     1:10:29
7471  Billy Bogacz           M25-29     381/518       33:30   11:21     1:10:29
7472  Amanda Grovogel        F30-34    531/1099       33:31   11:21     1:10:29
7473  Nicole Demeuse         F40-44     357/833       33:19   11:21     1:10:29
7474  Rich Demeuse           M40-44     380/561       33:20   11:21     1:10:29
7475  John Mack              M40-44     381/561       36:16   11:21     1:10:29
7476  Peter Baeten           M65-69      45/126       33:28   11:21     1:10:30
7477  Larry Peeters          M70-74       15/44       33:28   11:21     1:10:30
7478  Rick Jasch             M35-39     441/590       33:02   11:21     1:10:30
7479  Mee Ho                 F40-44     358/833       33:33   11:21     1:10:30
7480  Karmen Hopfensperger   F25-29    498/1015       32:43   11:21     1:10:31
7481  Michelle Lemmens       F25-29    499/1015       35:08   11:21     1:10:31
7482  Alex Slusarek          M30-34     447/598       32:39   11:21     1:10:32
7483  Callie Belschner       F10-12     244/676       32:00   11:21     1:10:32
7484  Jessica Poe            F35-39    511/1077       35:50   11:22     1:10:32
7485  Amy Smith              F45-49     249/684       33:08   11:22     1:10:33
7486  Wally Remic            M35-39     442/590       34:16   11:22     1:10:33
7487  Karina Tiske           F25-29    500/1015       33:40   11:22     1:10:33
7488  Brandon Rockstroh      M25-29     382/518       35:35   11:22     1:10:33
7489  Abigail Remic          F10-12     245/676       34:17   11:22     1:10:33
7490  Matt Weller            M55-59     223/385       35:35   11:22     1:10:33
7491  Peter Thao             M19-24     349/417       34:36   11:22     1:10:34
7492  Mary Jo Ruleau         F45-49     250/684       33:47   11:22     1:10:34
7493  Emily Gruber           F19-24     444/803       33:22   11:22     1:10:34
7494  Austin Rockstroh       M25-29     383/518       35:35   11:22     1:10:34
7495  Gabriella Perry        F13-14     139/271       34:06   11:22     1:10:34
7496  Tracey Pfrang          F25-29    501/1015       34:09   11:22     1:10:34
7497  Tracy Brunner          F45-49     251/684       34:45   11:22     1:10:34
7498  Natalie Mitchell       F35-39    512/1077       34:38   11:22     1:10:34
7499  Kathryn Astin          F40-44     359/833       34:18   11:22     1:10:34
7500  Jacob Degrave          M01-09     125/266       34:16   11:22     1:10:34
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7501  Kevin Lamers           M55-59     224/385       34:28   11:22     1:10:34
7502  Angela Hellstrom       F19-24     445/803       33:52   11:22     1:10:35
7503  Jade Ertel             F19-24     446/803       33:52   11:22     1:10:35
7504  Aubrey Mitchell        F01-09      68/290       34:38   11:22     1:10:35
7505  Molly Kleiman          F30-34    532/1099       33:56   11:22     1:10:35
7506  Mohamed Salem          M13-14     165/227       34:20   11:22     1:10:35
7507  Kim Jasperson          F30-34    533/1099       35:03   11:22     1:10:35
7508  Tess Reddin            F25-29    502/1015       36:46   11:22     1:10:35
7509  Mindy Vincent          F30-34    534/1099       34:51   11:22     1:10:35
7510  Nelson Rodriguez       M25-29     384/518       36:46   11:22     1:10:36
7511  Jenn Vandenhogen       F35-39    513/1077       36:22   11:22     1:10:36
7512  Jesse Kickbusch        M19-24     350/417       33:05   11:22     1:10:37
7513  Michael Brown          M65-69      46/126       35:18   11:22     1:10:37
7514  Charlie Kindt          M13-14     166/227       32:19   11:22     1:10:37
7515  Jolee Cooper           F10-12     246/676       34:06   11:22     1:10:38
7516  Missy Zahn             F40-44     360/833       34:14   11:22     1:10:38
7517  Owen Zahn              M10-12     377/593       34:14   11:22     1:10:38
7518  Paul Sattler           M55-59     225/385       31:33   11:23     1:10:38
7519  Dawson Eckstrom        M01-09     126/266       31:41   11:23     1:10:39
7520  Dale Reynebeau         M45-49     298/481       32:42   11:23     1:10:39
7521  Aj Alexa               M15-18     223/256       36:31   11:23     1:10:39
7522  Camille Gonzalez       F10-12     247/676       32:37   11:23     1:10:40
7523  Jade Biersteker        F19-24     447/803       34:34   11:23     1:10:41
7524  Steve Eckstrom         M40-44     382/561       31:41   11:23     1:10:41
7525  Monica Gajeski         F35-39    514/1077       34:54   11:23     1:10:41
7526  Jessica Terrien        F35-39    515/1077       34:45   11:23     1:10:41
7527  Jessica Abrahamson     F30-34    535/1099       34:55   11:23     1:10:41
7528  Cassandra Foreen       F30-34    536/1099       34:54   11:23     1:10:42
7529  Gary Allen             M65-69      47/126       38:11   11:23     1:10:42
7530  Tom Davis              M35-39     443/590       34:35   11:23     1:10:43
7531  Josh Cisler            M19-24     351/417       30:46   11:23     1:10:43
7532  Cory Estreen           M19-24     352/417       33:59   11:23     1:10:43
7533  Mike Schleis           M40-44     383/561       33:51   11:23     1:10:43
7534  Abby Kriedeman         F15-18     176/348       34:14   11:23     1:10:44
7535  Kasi Bardouche         F15-18     177/348       30:46   11:23     1:10:44
7536  Resa Vaniten           F30-34    537/1099       34:33   11:23     1:10:44
7537  Steve Smith            M80-99         1/7       35:05   11:23     1:10:44
7538  Nadia Jashinsky        F10-12     248/676       34:00   11:23     1:10:44
7539  Jenni Nigbor           F30-34    538/1099       34:01   11:24     1:10:45
7540  Kurtis Williams        M35-39     444/590       33:37   11:24     1:10:45
7541  Madelynn Vaniten       F01-09      69/290       34:34   11:24     1:10:45
7542  Caitlin Vlies          F25-29    503/1015       34:33   11:24     1:10:45
7543  Nicole Musial          F15-18     178/348       34:15   11:24     1:10:45
7544  Rachaele Petersen      F30-34    539/1099       35:21   11:24     1:10:46
7545  Jamie Musial           F15-18     179/348       34:15   11:24     1:10:46
7546  Michael Nickerson      M50-54     361/505       34:24   11:24     1:10:47
7547  Bobbie Kuehn           F50-54     193/601       34:06   11:24     1:10:47
7548  Elisa Bergstreser      F30-34    540/1099       36:36   11:24     1:10:47
7549  Tom De Villers         M60-64     108/217       32:20   11:24     1:10:47
7550  Cierra Brann           F10-12     249/676       35:05   11:24     1:10:47
7551  Alanna Miller          F40-44     361/833       35:09   11:24     1:10:47
7552  Tricia Bukouricz       F40-44     362/833       34:44   11:24     1:10:47
7553  Katelyn Miller         F01-09      70/290       35:10   11:24     1:10:47
7554  Dallan Lax             M45-49     299/481       34:10   11:24     1:10:47
7555  Jose Machicote         M01-09     127/266       33:59   11:24     1:10:47
7556  Sean Cordova           M25-29     385/518       34:56   11:24     1:10:48
7557  Angie Sigl             F35-39    516/1077       35:09   11:24     1:10:48
7558  Nathan Schmidt         M25-29     386/518       34:10   11:24     1:10:48
7559  Amber Frievalt         F25-29    504/1015       35:18   11:24     1:10:48
7560  Amanda Knox            F25-29    505/1015       34:56   11:24     1:10:48
7561  Jake Schaumberg        M10-12     378/593       35:13   11:24     1:10:48
7562  Kaleb Shufelt          M10-12     379/593       35:13   11:24     1:10:48
7563  Roger Snyder           M50-54     362/505       34:36   11:24     1:10:49
7564  Caitlin Herminath      F10-12     250/676       34:32   11:24     1:10:49
7565  Cindy Kreuser          F30-34    541/1099       34:09   11:24     1:10:50
7566  Hannah Roth            F19-24     448/803       33:16   11:24     1:10:50
7567  Maximus Christenson    M10-12     380/593       33:01   11:24     1:10:51
7568  Kristin Delforge       F45-49     252/684       33:19   11:24     1:10:51
7569  Kiley Wortner          F19-24     449/803       34:58   11:24     1:10:51
7570  Betty Byrnes           F60-64      32/238       33:53   11:25     1:10:51
7571  Sally Lange            F50-54     194/601       34:31   11:25     1:10:51
7572  Charlie Joseph         M10-12     381/593       33:20   11:25     1:10:51
7573  Jeremy Delforge        M35-39     445/590       33:18   11:25     1:10:51
7574  Katie Harrison         F25-29    506/1015       34:15   11:25     1:10:51
7575  Michael Wacker         M50-54     363/505       35:54   11:25     1:10:52
7576  Ben Schmidt            M01-09     128/266       33:53   11:25     1:10:52
7577  Ryan Jobelius          M35-39     446/590       33:35   11:25     1:10:52
7578  Roger Wauters          M60-64     109/217       35:38   11:25     1:10:52
7579  Jodyne Pagel           F35-39    517/1077       33:33   11:25     1:10:52
7580  Stephanie Kleman       F30-34    542/1099       34:33   11:25     1:10:52
7581  Lara Romportl          F30-34    543/1099       34:34   11:25     1:10:53
7582  Hunter Bohm            M10-12     382/593       34:13   11:25     1:10:53
7583  Karen Hollister        F60-64      33/238       34:17   11:25     1:10:54
7584  Hannah Udell           F19-24     450/803       34:42   11:25     1:10:54
7585  Adam Lange             M19-24     353/417       34:32   11:25     1:10:54
7586  Carmen Leitermann      F19-24     451/803       34:42   11:25     1:10:54
7587  Nancy Nader            F60-64      34/238       34:06   11:25     1:10:54
7588  Tom Avery              M45-49     300/481       34:28   11:25     1:10:55
7589  Michael Morozov        M01-09     129/266       34:54   11:25     1:10:55
7590  Zachary Koch           M15-18     224/256       33:05   11:25     1:10:55
7591  Alyssa Gilson          F01-09      71/290       34:35   11:25     1:10:55
7592  Izak Wiegman           M10-12     383/593       31:57   11:25     1:10:56
7593  Brett Wiegman          M45-49     301/481       31:56   11:25     1:10:56
7594  Cristina Schmitt       F30-34    544/1099       33:41   11:25     1:10:56
7595  Adam Pickering         M25-29     387/518       33:41   11:25     1:10:57
7596  Emily Kane             F19-24     452/803       32:36   11:25     1:10:57
7597  Barbara Pfeifer        F30-34    545/1099       34:26   11:26     1:10:57
7598  Peggy Eserkaln         F45-49     253/684       35:31   11:26     1:10:57
7599  Samuel Thorpe          M10-12     384/593       34:31   11:26     1:10:57
7600  Alec Baenen            M19-24     354/417       34:31   11:26     1:10:58
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7601  Ann Hein               F45-49     254/684       34:53   11:26     1:10:58
7602  Erica Annear           F19-24     453/803       33:55   11:26     1:10:58
7603  Matteo D'Alessandro    M10-12     385/593       34:30   11:26     1:10:58
7604  Meshan Matchopatow     M10-12     386/593       33:07   11:26     1:10:59
7605  Mike Kopke             M30-34     448/598       36:46   11:26     1:10:59
7606  Hunter Elsner          M10-12     387/593       32:54   11:26     1:11:00
7607  Chris Morozov          F40-44     363/833       34:53   11:26     1:11:00
7608  Jamie Karban           F35-39    518/1077       34:16   11:26     1:11:00
7609  Rebecca Blaisdell      F25-29    507/1015       32:51   11:26     1:11:00
7610  Sarah Goetz            F30-34    546/1099       34:37   11:26     1:11:00
7611  Joedy Thompson         M35-39     447/590       35:31   11:26     1:11:01
7612  Logan Miller           M10-12     388/593       33:47   11:26     1:11:01
7613  Francis Baumann        M19-24     355/417       35:36   11:26     1:11:01
7614  Tina Miller            F40-44     364/833       33:47   11:26     1:11:01
7615  Jessica Berceau        F19-24     454/803       35:37   11:26     1:11:01
7616  Dana Coenen            F35-39    519/1077       34:26   11:26     1:11:01
7617  Lucy Stahl             F70-74        5/40       35:08   11:26     1:11:01
7618  Holly Lemense          F19-24     455/803       34:03   11:26     1:11:02
7619  Sue Crawford           F50-54     195/601       34:26   11:26     1:11:02
7620  Katie Gauthier         F10-12     251/676       33:16   11:26     1:11:02
7621  Reese Radloff          F10-12     252/676       33:22   11:26     1:11:02
7622  Ellie Gauthier         F10-12     253/676       33:22   11:26     1:11:02
7623  Katelyn Lecloux        F10-12     254/676       34:46   11:26     1:11:03
7624  Debra Moreland         F50-54     196/601       33:48   11:26     1:11:03
7625  Wendy Gaglio           F35-39    520/1077       36:28   11:26     1:11:03
7626  Holly Yelk             F10-12     255/676       33:16   11:27     1:11:04
7627  Christina Johnson      F45-49     255/684       36:23   11:27     1:11:04
7628  Carlie Watermolen      F25-29    508/1015       34:23   11:27     1:11:04
7629  Doreen Mattson         F35-39    521/1077       34:41   11:27     1:11:04
7630  Sara Strehlow          F35-39    522/1077       34:34   11:27     1:11:04
7631  Alyssa Edges           F19-24     456/803       31:52   11:27     1:11:05
7632  Debbie Dorn            F35-39    523/1077       34:41   11:27     1:11:05
7633  Gretchen Budinger      F40-44     365/833       33:41   11:27     1:11:05
7634  Stone Torrez Ii        M13-14     167/227       33:10   11:27     1:11:05
7635  Jennifer Kuehn         F25-29    509/1015       34:22   11:27     1:11:05
7636  Lindsay Ard            F35-39    524/1077       35:46   11:27     1:11:06
7637  Ethan Wall-Atim        M01-09     130/266       33:00   11:27     1:11:06
7638  Cynthia Rendall        F45-49     256/684       34:59   11:27     1:11:06
7639  Libby Neumeyer         F10-12     256/676       34:50   11:27     1:11:06
7640  Tracy Oatman           F35-39    525/1077       33:54   11:27     1:11:06
7641  Patrick Ford           M55-59     226/385       35:25   11:27     1:11:06
7642  Rebecca Rosenbaum      F30-34    547/1099       35:02   11:27     1:11:07
7643  Paul Neumeyer          M45-49     302/481       34:48   11:27     1:11:07
7644  Myah Balaporia         F10-12     257/676       34:30   11:27     1:11:07
7645  Greg Bieker            M40-44     384/561       35:11   11:27     1:11:07
7646  Janice Krueger         F45-49     257/684       35:27   11:27     1:11:07
7647  Massimo D'Alessandro   M40-44     385/561       34:30   11:27     1:11:07
7648  Jill Lefevre           F55-59     101/442       34:05   11:27     1:11:08
7649  Jennifer Lecloux       F30-34    548/1099       34:45   11:27     1:11:08
7650  Dan Cosley             M40-44     386/561       37:13   11:27     1:11:08
7651  Kristine Klasen        F45-49     258/684       32:27   11:27     1:11:08
7652  Crystal Bishop         F30-34    549/1099       35:00   11:27     1:11:09
7653  Ann Dupont             F50-54     197/601       34:39   11:27     1:11:09
7654  Eli Bieker             M01-09     131/266       35:11   11:27     1:11:09
7655  Todd Lamal             M45-49     303/481       33:18   11:27     1:11:09
7656  Sam Luchterhand        M30-34     449/598       35:52   11:27     1:11:09
7657  Lindsay Benoit         F35-39    526/1077       37:14   11:28     1:11:09
7658  Jammie Wagnitz         F30-34    550/1099       34:07   11:28     1:11:10
7659  Landon Ward            M01-09     132/266       36:07   11:28     1:11:10
7660  Nicole Fowles          F30-34    551/1099       35:53   11:28     1:11:10
7661  Shannon Palm           F25-29    510/1015       34:05   11:28     1:11:10
7662  Jeremy Kox             M40-44     387/561       33:39   11:28     1:11:10
7663  Melissa Bieker         F35-39    527/1077       35:26   11:28     1:11:10
7664  Stephanie Haines       F15-18     180/348       32:54   11:28     1:11:11
7665  Hunter Kobylarczyk     M01-09     133/266       37:27   11:28     1:11:12
7666  Michelle Witzke        F40-44     366/833       34:48   11:28     1:11:12
7667  Patricia Ryan          F25-29    511/1015       34:43   11:28     1:11:12
7668  Kaylee Witzke          F13-14     140/271       34:49   11:28     1:11:12
7669  Breanna Mommaerts      F25-29    512/1015       34:53   11:28     1:11:13
7670  Marlene Kocken         F50-54     198/601       33:56   11:28     1:11:13
7671  Nicole Smith           F35-39    528/1077       33:51   11:28     1:11:13
7672  Kris Lulloff           M50-54     364/505       33:33   11:28     1:11:14
7673  Morgan Merkatoris      F19-24     457/803       32:51   11:28     1:11:14
7674  Jerry Hanson           M55-59     227/385       37:33   11:28     1:11:14
7675  Adam Lee               M35-39     448/590       35:30   11:28     1:11:14
7676  Danielle Cherry        F19-24     458/803       33:41   11:28     1:11:15
7677  Kasey Englebert        F19-24     459/803       34:15   11:28     1:11:15
7678  Cody Smith             M13-14     168/227       33:41   11:28     1:11:15
7679  Nick Sheier            M10-12     389/593       32:08   11:29     1:11:16
7680  Julie Mackin           F55-59     102/442       34:37   11:29     1:11:16
7681  Shelly Pinkert         F45-49     259/684       35:15   11:29     1:11:16
7682  Laura Richmond         F15-18     181/348       32:32   11:29     1:11:16
7683  Devin Schmidt          F30-34    552/1099       34:25   11:29     1:11:17
7684  Catie Case             F30-34    553/1099       36:00   11:29     1:11:17
7685  Wendy Bixby            F35-39    529/1077       32:50   11:29     1:11:18
7686  Kenneth Bixby          M40-44     388/561       32:50   11:29     1:11:19
7687  Kelly Raber            F40-44     367/833       32:37   11:29     1:11:19
7688  Dawn Jensen            F35-39    530/1077       34:39   11:29     1:11:19
7689  Hailey McLester        F10-12     258/676       34:12   11:29     1:11:19
7690  Kim Ward               F35-39    531/1077       36:06   11:29     1:11:19
7691  Noah Bielinski         M13-14     169/227       33:59   11:29     1:11:20
7692  Angela Corsten         F45-49     260/684       34:53   11:29     1:11:20
7693  Hunter Hurley          M10-12     390/593       33:37   11:29     1:11:20
7694  Zachary Hodgdon        M10-12     391/593       35:21   11:29     1:11:20
7695  Howard Zahorik         M50-54     365/505       33:53   11:29     1:11:21
7696  Maddison Erdman        F10-12     259/676       32:34   11:29     1:11:21
7697  Melissa Barclay        F35-39    532/1077       34:44   11:29     1:11:21
7698  Dana Guilette          F19-24     460/803       33:59   11:29     1:11:21
7699  Darlene Brody          F30-34    554/1099       34:36   11:29     1:11:22
7700  Jacob Alioto           M01-09     134/266       32:06   11:29     1:11:22
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7701  Jessica Bohlman        F15-18     182/348       33:13   11:30     1:11:22
7702  April Warner           F30-34    555/1099       34:24   11:30     1:11:22
7703  Colleen Maass          F40-44     368/833       34:19   11:30     1:11:23
7704  Rhonda Raeder          F45-49     261/684       35:25   11:30     1:11:23
7705  Naomi Wedin            F40-44     369/833       33:16   11:30     1:11:23
7706  Leslie Corbin          F30-34    556/1099       35:08   11:30     1:11:24
7707  Melanie Carrigan       F25-29    513/1015       35:03   11:30     1:11:25
7708  Heather Holterman      F40-44     370/833       34:26   11:30     1:11:25
7709  Tanya Holterman        F35-39    533/1077       34:26   11:30     1:11:25
7710  Patrick Samels         M45-49     304/481       33:31   11:30     1:11:26
7711  Jackson George         M01-09     135/266       34:24   11:30     1:11:26
7712  Chrissy Kiefert        F30-34    557/1099       34:02   11:30     1:11:27
7713  Kathy Petersen         F50-54     199/601       33:19   11:30     1:11:27
7714  Molly Fogel            F19-24     461/803       34:20   11:30     1:11:27
7715  Teresa Stenstrup       F25-29    514/1015       33:20   11:30     1:11:27
7716  Lindsay Grunewald      F15-18     183/348       32:39   11:30     1:11:28
7717  Jean Kohtala           F50-54     200/601       34:54   11:31     1:11:28
7718  Cari Schmidt           F35-39    534/1077       34:31   11:31     1:11:28
7719  Chelsey Smith          F19-24     462/803       35:01   11:31     1:11:28
7720  Jeffrey Stieg          M30-34     450/598       33:40   11:31     1:11:28
7721  Caleb Briski           M10-12     392/593       33:37   11:31     1:11:29
7722  Samantha Uitenbroek    F25-29    515/1015       34:54   11:31     1:11:29
7723  Rylee Wrobleski        F10-12     260/676       34:57   11:31     1:11:29
7724  Allie Jarock           F01-09      72/290       33:24   11:31     1:11:29
7725  Michele Kostelecky     F35-39    535/1077       35:19   11:31     1:11:30
7726  Lois Biely             F50-54     201/601       34:16   11:31     1:11:30
7727  John Dye               M60-64     110/217       35:26   11:31     1:11:30
7728  Donald Shroll          M65-69      48/126       34:34   11:31     1:11:30
7729  Mark Walker            M40-44     389/561       36:40   11:31     1:11:31
7730  Kyia Nelson            F30-34    558/1099       33:41   11:31     1:11:31
7731  Stacy Mueller          F40-44     371/833       33:23   11:31     1:11:32
7732  Kaitlyn Moser          F15-18     184/348       34:04   11:31     1:11:32
7733  Paula Walker           F35-39    536/1077       36:41   11:31     1:11:32
7734  Carrie Jackson         F35-39    537/1077       34:04   11:31     1:11:32
7735  Tammi Nagel            F40-44     372/833       34:04   11:31     1:11:32
7736  Brinkley Trudell       F10-12     261/676       34:05   11:31     1:11:32
7737  Jennifer Trudell       F35-39    538/1077       34:05   11:31     1:11:33
7738  Amy Seehafer           F30-34    559/1099       34:42   11:31     1:11:33
7739  Chuck Fameree          M60-64     111/217       33:04   11:31     1:11:33
7740  Jennifer Christiansen  F30-34    560/1099       32:56   11:32     1:11:35
7741  Eve Hawpetoss          F10-12     262/676       34:27   11:32     1:11:35
7742  Stacie Obry            F40-44     373/833       34:24   11:32     1:11:35
7743  Megan Obry             F15-18     185/348       34:24   11:32     1:11:35
7744  Jennifer Jarock        F10-12     263/676       33:23   11:32     1:11:35
7745  Monica Hawpetoss       F40-44     374/833       34:26   11:32     1:11:35
7746  Tara Fairchild         F19-24     463/803       33:06   11:32     1:11:35
7747  Jolene Kane            F35-39    539/1077       35:57   11:32     1:11:36
7748  Amy Benzshawel         F25-29    516/1015       34:23   11:32     1:11:36
7749  Amy Getchell           F30-34    561/1099       35:52   11:32     1:11:36
7750  Sara Krahn             F30-34    562/1099       33:51   11:32     1:11:36
7751  Daniel Mackin          M50-54     366/505       36:08   11:32     1:11:36
7752  Barbara Greatens       F45-49     262/684       34:25   11:32     1:11:36
7753  Ashley Kollross        F30-34    563/1099       35:49   11:32     1:11:36
7754  Lynn Buchholz          F35-39    540/1077       36:04   11:32     1:11:37
7755  William Krause         M30-34     451/598       34:06   11:32     1:11:37
7756  Ashley Nielsen         F25-29    517/1015       32:35   11:32     1:11:37
7757  Tracy Landerman        F50-54     202/601       34:35   11:32     1:11:37
7758  Dawn Vanooyen          F35-39    541/1077       34:17   11:32     1:11:37
7759  Areli Alvarez          F10-12     264/676       34:20   11:32     1:11:37
7760  Michael Harrison       M10-12     393/593       36:26   11:32     1:11:37
7761  Dayna Pearson          F19-24     464/803       36:05   11:32     1:11:37
7762  Aaron Buchholz         M40-44     390/561       36:05   11:32     1:11:37
7763  Carla Smith            F45-49     263/684       35:24   11:32     1:11:38
7764  Cheryl McCutcheon      F40-44     375/833       35:10   11:32     1:11:38
7765  Stephanie Lehrer       F25-29    518/1015       33:37   11:32     1:11:38
7766  Samantha Gries         F25-29    519/1015       35:11   11:32     1:11:38
7767  Therese Gries          F50-54     203/601       35:11   11:32     1:11:38
7768  Mel Shea               F30-34    564/1099       34:19   11:32     1:11:38
7769  Jeff Rostas            M55-59     228/385       33:50   11:32     1:11:39
7770  Page Bosetski          F01-09      73/290       32:26   11:32     1:11:39
7771  Todd Micoley           M40-44     391/561       32:53   11:32     1:11:39
7772  Kayla Kiehl            F25-29    520/1015       35:10   11:32     1:11:39
7773  Joshua Hodgdon         M01-09     136/266       34:51   11:32     1:11:39
7774  Danielle Mihalski      F15-18     186/348       33:38   11:32     1:11:39
7775  Andrew Krubsack        M30-34     452/598       34:41   11:32     1:11:39
7776  Amanda Bottkol         F19-24     465/803       34:41   11:32     1:11:39
7777  Gracie Mihalski        F10-12     265/676       33:38   11:32     1:11:39
7778  Tiffany Przybylski     F25-29    521/1015       34:52   11:32     1:11:39
7779  Mariah John            F19-24     466/803       34:43   11:32     1:11:40
7780  Renee John             F55-59     103/442       34:43   11:32     1:11:40
7781  Gary Schelk            M45-49     305/481       33:38   11:33     1:11:40
7782  Travis Schreiber       M30-34     453/598       33:32   11:33     1:11:41
7783  Kelly Jacobs           F35-39    542/1077       34:27   11:33     1:11:41
7784  Kiara Warnke           F10-12     266/676       32:38   11:33     1:11:41
7785  Amanda Jacobs          F25-29    522/1015       34:27   11:33     1:11:41
7786  Sam Breider            M10-12     394/593       36:27   11:33     1:11:41
7787  Abbey Posewitz         F10-12     267/676       33:48   11:33     1:11:41
7788  Zoe Bergman            F10-12     268/676       33:48   11:33     1:11:41
7789  Sue Breider            F40-44     376/833       36:27   11:33     1:11:41
7790  Loken Malin            M13-14     170/227       33:38   11:33     1:11:41
7791  Melissa Schreiber      F30-34    565/1099       33:33   11:33     1:11:41
7792  Drew Wesolowski        M19-24     356/417       36:46   11:33     1:11:42
7793  Dean Wesolowski        M45-49     306/481       36:48   11:33     1:11:42
7794  Kathy Niles            F40-44     377/833       34:51   11:33     1:11:42
7795  Mardi Peeters          F19-24     467/803       40:37   11:33     1:11:43
7796  Anna Peeters           F19-24     468/803       40:38   11:33     1:11:43
7797  Giacomo D'Alessandro   M01-09     137/266       34:33   11:33     1:11:43
7798  Pat Peeters            M50-54     367/505       40:38   11:33     1:11:43
7799  Douglas Hanley         M50-54     368/505       35:45   11:33     1:11:43
7800  Paul Zellner           M55-59     229/385       33:38   11:33     1:11:43
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7801  Sarah Lloyd            F30-34    566/1099       34:20   11:33     1:11:43
7802  Jesse Warpinski        F30-34    567/1099       34:48   11:33     1:11:43
7803  Suzanne Olson          F50-54     204/601       34:35   11:33     1:11:44
7804  Laurie Titus           F40-44     378/833       34:55   11:33     1:11:44
7805  Stephanie Olson        F15-18     187/348       34:35   11:33     1:11:44
7806  Alessandra Cudicio     F40-44     379/833       34:32   11:33     1:11:44
7807  Brett Lorenz           M10-12     395/593       35:10   11:33     1:11:44
7808  Tracy Vanerem          F45-49     264/684       35:48   11:33     1:11:44
7809  Beth Wasielewski       F50-54     205/601       33:39   11:33     1:11:45
7810  Andrea Wallace         F25-29    523/1015       34:22   11:33     1:11:45
7811  Elizabeth Teetzen      F19-24     469/803       34:23   11:33     1:11:45
7812  Alex Fiel              M19-24     357/417       32:13   11:33     1:11:45
7813  Jacquelyn Birkholz     F25-29    524/1015       35:09   11:33     1:11:46
7814  Christine Vandehey     F35-39    543/1077       33:58   11:33     1:11:46
7815  Paula Jornlin          F40-44     380/833       34:51   11:33     1:11:47
7816  Randy Van Straten      M50-54     369/505       37:37   11:34     1:11:47
7817  Amanda Phillips        F19-24     470/803       34:45   11:34     1:11:47
7818  Kristina Deprey        F30-34    568/1099       35:29   11:34     1:11:47
7819  Julie Hoerth           F35-39    544/1077       36:31   11:34     1:11:47
7820  Travis Alft            M25-29     388/518       36:06   11:34     1:11:47
7821  Duncan Albanese        M10-12     396/593       35:06   11:34     1:11:47
7822  Tobias Olsen           M35-39     449/590       33:45   11:34     1:11:48
7823  Czarina Albanese       F15-18     188/348       35:06   11:34     1:11:48
7824  Brianna Brown          F10-12     269/676       35:27   11:34     1:11:48
7825  David Heath            M55-59     230/385       34:08   11:34     1:11:48
7826  Steven Brown           M35-39     450/590       35:27   11:34     1:11:49
7827  Abby Edwin             F19-24     471/803       33:36   11:34     1:11:49
7828  Dean Rein              M55-59     231/385       31:38   11:34     1:11:49
7829  Connor Nelson          M10-12     397/593       32:42   11:34     1:11:49
7830  Austin Rein            M10-12     398/593       31:38   11:34     1:11:49
7831  Jennifer Glasheen      F40-44     381/833       35:48   11:34     1:11:50
7832  Brooke Sundstrom       F15-18     189/348       33:54   11:34     1:11:50
7833  Amy Richter            F30-34    569/1099       35:27   11:34     1:11:50
7834  Ronda Schauer          F45-49     265/684       36:06   11:34     1:11:51
7835  Karen Tessier          F45-49     266/684       35:08   11:34     1:11:51
7836  Lexi Kehoe             F10-12     270/676       36:24   11:34     1:11:51
7837  Brandon Wenman         M35-39     451/590       35:40   11:34     1:11:51
7838  Danielle Joy           F25-29    525/1015       36:24   11:34     1:11:51
7839  Robert Posewitz        M45-49     307/481       33:47   11:34     1:11:51
7840  Diana Wenman           F25-29    526/1015       35:41   11:34     1:11:51
7841  Michael Porath         M30-34     454/598       34:38   11:34     1:11:52
7842  Scott Broekman         M30-34     455/598       34:07   11:34     1:11:53
7843  John Bushie            M30-34     456/598       35:08   11:35     1:11:53
7844  Jean Bushie            F55-59     104/442       35:08   11:35     1:11:53
7845  Sandy Broekman         F55-59     105/442       34:07   11:35     1:11:53
7846  Analia Landsverk       F10-12     271/676       34:59   11:35     1:11:54
7847  Tracy Inman            F45-49     267/684       34:57   11:35     1:11:54
7848  Chris Corgan           F45-49     268/684       34:09   11:35     1:11:54
7849  Scott Miller           M40-44     392/561       33:28   11:35     1:11:55
7850  Lea Miller             F10-12     272/676       33:28   11:35     1:11:55
7851  Cindy Magnin           F50-54     206/601       33:51   11:35     1:11:55
7852  Ivy Wendland           F35-39    545/1077       32:24   11:35     1:11:55
7853  John Bowers            M55-59     232/385       35:20   11:35     1:11:56
7854  Debra Rauch            F45-49     269/684       33:43   11:35     1:11:56
7855  Bruce Saeger           M55-59     233/385       34:53   11:35     1:11:56
7856  Karsten Nielsen        M40-44     393/561       34:27   11:35     1:11:56
7857  Mandy Kriesel          F30-34    570/1099       35:35   11:35     1:11:56
7858  Shawna Brekke          F19-24     472/803       32:03   11:35     1:11:56
7859  William Case           M25-29     389/518       34:39   11:35     1:11:57
7860  Jade Vangheem          F19-24     473/803       32:04   11:35     1:11:57
7861  Angela De Moraes       F30-34    571/1099       35:16   11:35     1:11:57
7862  Sara Lytie             F25-29    527/1015       35:33   11:35     1:11:57
7863  Marsha Goetzman        F45-49     270/684       35:17   11:35     1:11:58
7864  Missy Johnson          F30-34    572/1099       35:18   11:35     1:11:58
7865  Kayla Smith            F25-29    528/1015       31:29   11:35     1:11:58
7866  Madison Weber          F15-18     190/348       33:41   11:36     1:11:59
7867  Jackson Martin         M15-18     225/256       33:41   11:36     1:11:59
7868  Dustin Smith           M30-34     457/598       31:29   11:36     1:12:00
7869  Julian Lyerly          M13-14     171/227       34:25   11:36     1:12:00
7870  Karissa Francois       F25-29    529/1015       34:23   11:36     1:12:00
7871  Jim Piontek            M45-49     308/481       33:42   11:36     1:12:00
7872  Heather Witzke         F30-34    573/1099       35:35   11:36     1:12:01
7873  Christine Krause       F35-39    546/1077       35:31   11:36     1:12:01
7874  Rachell Harsh          F30-34    574/1099       35:55   11:36     1:12:02
7875  Stacy Burdeau          F35-39    547/1077       33:29   11:36     1:12:02
7876  Josh Barrett           M01-09     138/266       33:11   11:36     1:12:03
7877  Cindy Kocken           F50-54     207/601       34:10   11:36     1:12:03
7878  Karen Schneider        F50-54     208/601       34:41   11:36     1:12:03
7879  Cheryl Patz            F45-49     271/684       34:05   11:36     1:12:03
7880  Rachel Zambrowicz      F40-44     382/833       34:03   11:36     1:12:04
7881  Savannah Rezachek      F13-14     141/271               11:36     1:12:04
7882  Debra Berg             F40-44     383/833       34:48   11:36     1:12:04
7883  James Lyerly           M40-44     394/561       34:25   11:36     1:12:04
7884  Pamela Ray             F50-54     209/601       34:05   11:36     1:12:05
7885  Stacy Fischer          F30-34    575/1099       35:15   11:36     1:12:05
7886  Debra Teen             F55-59     106/442       34:57   11:36     1:12:05
7887  Jennifer Fox           F40-44     384/833       35:15   11:37     1:12:06
7888  Jill Martin            F30-34    576/1099       35:16   11:37     1:12:06
7889  Emily Ott              F10-12     273/676       36:09   11:37     1:12:06
7890  Blake McCurrie         M10-12     399/593       38:24   11:37     1:12:06
7891  Nathan Ott             M40-44     395/561       36:09   11:37     1:12:07
7892  Trevor Finger          M01-09     139/266       35:08   11:37     1:12:07
7893  Sayuri Pearson         F50-54     210/601       33:29   11:37     1:12:07
7894  Kathleen Nelson        F45-49     272/684       33:17   11:37     1:12:07
7895  Russell Gunderson      M25-29     390/518       36:38   11:37     1:12:09
7896  Ella Kratzke           F01-09      74/290       36:06   11:37     1:12:09
7897  Taylor Krentz          F19-24     474/803       34:52   11:37     1:12:09
7898  Xavier Knight          M15-18     226/256       33:35   11:37     1:12:09
7899  Andy Kratzke           M40-44     396/561       36:05   11:37     1:12:09
7900  David Finger           M30-34     458/598       35:08   11:37     1:12:09
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7901  Heather Jones          F25-29    530/1015       33:21   11:37     1:12:09
7902  Allison Mielke         F01-09      75/290       34:56   11:37     1:12:09
7903  Michelle Mielke        F40-44     385/833       34:56   11:37     1:12:10
7904  Jamie Jensen           M35-39     452/590       34:28   11:37     1:12:10
7905  Bradly Ellevold        M10-12     400/593       31:34   11:37     1:12:10
7906  Megan Lenoble          F19-24     475/803       34:02   11:37     1:12:11
7907  Michael Boucher        M50-54     370/505       35:05   11:38     1:12:12
7908  Lori Houston           F50-54     211/601       35:26   11:38     1:12:12
7909  Bert Cole              M60-64     112/217       37:36   11:38     1:12:12
7910  John Drzewiecki        M55-59     234/385       35:26   11:38     1:12:12
7911  Stephanie Murray       F10-12     274/676       37:09   11:38     1:12:12
7912  Annette De Groot       F35-39    548/1077       35:55   11:38     1:12:13
7913  Noelle Larson          F25-29    531/1015       36:05   11:38     1:12:13
7914  Judie Kamps            F55-59     107/442       35:06   11:38     1:12:13
7915  Davian Willems         M10-12     401/593       33:13   11:38     1:12:13
7916  Elka Trick             F35-39    549/1077       33:58   11:38     1:12:13
7917  Jane Crogan            F65-69      11/100       36:02   11:38     1:12:13
7918  Peggy Brey             F50-54     212/601       35:18   11:38     1:12:13
7919  Madelyn Process        F15-18     191/348       34:01   11:38     1:12:14
7920  Linda Hoglund          F25-29    532/1015       36:06   11:38     1:12:14
7921  Curt Dungey            M60-64     113/217       36:13   11:38     1:12:14
7922  Terrie Cook            F35-39    550/1077       34:43   11:38     1:12:15
7923  Lauren MacNeil         F13-14     142/271       34:43   11:38     1:12:15
7924  Tara Retzlaff          F40-44     386/833       34:54   11:38     1:12:15
7925  Sara Funk              F35-39    551/1077       36:28   11:38     1:12:16
7926  Kimberly Gutierrez     F19-24     476/803       33:57   11:38     1:12:17
7927  William Hinz           M30-34     459/598       33:09   11:38     1:12:17
7928  Katie Kiedrowski       F19-24     477/803       33:28   11:39     1:12:18
7929  Brogan Laskowski       F15-18     192/348       35:17   11:39     1:12:19
7930  Kandace Larsen         F30-34    577/1099       36:08   11:39     1:12:19
7931  Ryan Aanonsen          M10-12     402/593       33:14   11:39     1:12:19
7932  Joshua Lenz            M25-29     391/518       35:59   11:39     1:12:21
7933  Julie Bloch            F40-44     387/833       36:13   11:39     1:12:22
7934  Jason Sporisky         M35-39     453/590               11:39     1:12:22
7935  Randy Mielke           M45-49     309/481       34:56   11:39     1:12:22
7936  Mary A. Schmidt        F25-29    533/1015       37:01   11:39     1:12:22
7937  Michael Hoffman        M45-49     310/481       33:46   11:39     1:12:22
7938  Sheila Gersek          F35-39    552/1077       34:55   11:39     1:12:22
7939  Heather Patek          F40-44     388/833       35:44   11:39     1:12:22
7940  Judy Radke             F45-49     273/684       35:32   11:39     1:12:23
7941  David Bloch            M40-44     397/561       36:14   11:39     1:12:24
7942  Samual Smith           M10-12     403/593       35:08   11:40     1:12:24
7943  Amy Lorenz             F35-39    553/1077       35:10   11:40     1:12:24
7944  Melissa Smith          F25-29    534/1015       33:27   11:40     1:12:26
7945  Kendyll Cross          F19-24     478/803       35:34   11:40     1:12:26
7946  Steven Zagar           M55-59     235/385       35:12   11:40     1:12:27
7947  Jordan Terrell         F19-24     479/803       34:19   11:40     1:12:27
7948  Page Bosetski          F01-09      76/290       34:15   11:40     1:12:27
7949  Trisha Ropson          F25-29    535/1015       38:44   11:40     1:12:28
7950  Elizabeth Turner       F25-29    536/1015       33:43   11:40     1:12:28
7951  Sophia Gerbec          F13-14     143/271       33:38   11:40     1:12:28
7952  Crystal Shalabi        F30-34    578/1099       35:25   11:40     1:12:28
7953  Mallory Eisenreich     F01-09      77/290       33:31   11:40     1:12:28
7954  Kim Diedrick           F45-49     274/684       35:33   11:40     1:12:28
7955  Laura Jones            F19-24     480/803       35:25   11:40     1:12:28
7956  Jackie Porath          F35-39    554/1077       36:06   11:40     1:12:28
7957  John Eisenreich        M50-54     371/505       33:30   11:40     1:12:29
7958  Alex Moreaux           M25-29     392/518       33:24   11:40     1:12:29
7959  Kyle Vogelsang         M19-24     358/417       34:05   11:40     1:12:29
7960  Casey Resler           F19-24     481/803       34:06   11:40     1:12:29
7961  Jolyn Schleis          F15-18     193/348       34:49   11:40     1:12:29
7962  Denise Dauplaise       F45-49     275/684       33:31   11:40     1:12:29
7963  James Peotter          M65-69      49/126       37:49   11:40     1:12:30
7964  Peggy Rozoff           F55-59     108/442       36:08   11:40     1:12:30
7965  Bethany Retzlaff       F30-34    579/1099       35:36   11:41     1:12:30
7966  Cassie Bodart          F13-14     144/271       35:20   11:41     1:12:31
7967  Triena Bodart          F45-49     276/684       35:20   11:41     1:12:31
7968  Megan Bodart           F15-18     194/348       34:21   11:41     1:12:32
7969  Christopher Coolidge   M10-12     404/593       35:08   11:41     1:12:32
7970  Daniel Gomez           M25-29     393/518       37:55   11:41     1:12:32
7971  Priscila Cortez        F19-24     482/803       37:56   11:41     1:12:32
7972  Kathryn Olson          F25-29    537/1015       34:43   11:41     1:12:33
7973  Julie Musial           F50-54     213/601       34:31   11:41     1:12:33
7974  Mya Beaumont           F13-14     145/271       33:38   11:41     1:12:33
7975  Lyle Smithson          M55-59     236/385       36:47   11:41     1:12:34
7976  Taylor Musial          M19-24     359/417       34:32   11:41     1:12:34
7977  Dave Minkey            M40-44     398/561       33:42   11:41     1:12:34
7978  Sara Minkey            F10-12     275/676       33:42   11:41     1:12:34
7979  Kaleb Baum             M01-09     140/266       35:17   11:41     1:12:35
7980  Oscar Jimenez          M01-09     141/266       35:17   11:41     1:12:35
7981  Kayla Latus            F25-29    538/1015       34:06   11:41     1:12:35
7982  Carol Luedtke          F55-59     109/442       35:17   11:41     1:12:35
7983  Lorinda Schleis        F19-24     483/803       34:48   11:41     1:12:35
7984  Rose Lenss             F60-64      35/238       34:24   11:41     1:12:35
7985  Paul Cook              M55-59     237/385       34:22   11:41     1:12:36
7986  Aileen Moreaux         F25-29    539/1015       33:24   11:41     1:12:36
7987  Alyssa Specht          F25-29    540/1015       36:19   11:42     1:12:37
7988  Melissa Krause         F30-34    580/1099       33:56   11:42     1:12:38
7989  Rachel McLester        F01-09      78/290       34:13   11:42     1:12:38
7990  Christine Mueller      F35-39    555/1077       36:35   11:42     1:12:38
7991  Lori Huber             F40-44     389/833       35:42   11:42     1:12:38
7992  Danielle Robbins       F30-34    581/1099       33:44   11:42     1:12:39
7993  David Schoen           M45-49     311/481       34:46   11:42     1:12:39
7994  Wade Anderson          M01-09     142/266       34:46   11:42     1:12:40
7995  Ron Charbonneau        M30-34     460/598       35:49   11:42     1:12:40
7996  Monica Zegers          F60-64      36/238       33:50   11:42     1:12:40
7997  Lucas Stubbe           M10-12     405/593       34:32   11:42     1:12:41
7998  Corey Melotte          M35-39     454/590       34:57   11:42     1:12:41
7999  James Haydon           M55-59     238/385       35:06   11:42     1:12:41
8000  Sophia Melotte         F10-12     276/676       34:57   11:42     1:12:41

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 80/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8001  Denise Green           F50-54     214/601       34:59   11:42     1:12:41
8002  Daniel Donart          F10-12     277/676       38:25   11:42     1:12:42
8003  Dennis Crass           M50-54     372/505       35:23   11:42     1:12:42
8004  Brice Delzer           M15-18     227/256       38:25   11:42     1:12:42
8005  Mandi Lacrosse         F25-29    541/1015       36:59   11:42     1:12:42
8006  Kristina Vogt          F30-34    582/1099       36:59   11:43     1:12:43
8007  Emily Hull             F25-29    542/1015       34:22   11:43     1:12:43
8008  Meghan Lange           F15-18     195/348       33:06   11:43     1:12:43
8009  Christopher Karow      M15-18     228/256       33:06   11:43     1:12:44
8010  Kate Allen             F10-12     278/676       38:00   11:43     1:12:44
8011  Theresa Gage           F45-49     277/684       36:09   11:43     1:12:44
8012  Andrea Jandrin         F25-29    543/1015       35:52   11:43     1:12:44
8013  Hilliary Kuchta        F25-29    544/1015       35:56   11:43     1:12:44
8014  Art Gage               M45-49     312/481       36:10   11:43     1:12:44
8015  Vicki Heinrich         F45-49     278/684       34:01   11:43     1:12:44
8016  Hannah Bourgault       F15-18     196/348       34:02   11:43     1:12:45
8017  Christopher Nuske      M01-09     143/266       33:57   11:43     1:12:45
8018  Erin Skalitzky         F19-24     484/803       35:36   11:43     1:12:45
8019  Grace Westphal         F10-12     279/676       35:13   11:43     1:12:45
8020  Austin Kobylarczyk     M10-12     406/593       37:26   11:43     1:12:45
8021  Lisa Baierl            F45-49     279/684       35:37   11:43     1:12:45
8022  Brianna Prosser        F19-24     485/803       35:53   11:43     1:12:45
8023  Jane Hermans           F65-69      12/100       36:11   11:43     1:12:46
8024  Elizabeth Donart       F19-24     486/803       38:26   11:43     1:12:46
8025  Nicole Nuske           F35-39    556/1077       33:57   11:43     1:12:46
8026  Dawn Pulley            F40-44     390/833       34:35   11:43     1:12:46
8027  Martha Winkler         F35-39    557/1077       35:12   11:43     1:12:46
8028  Sara Tilkens           F30-34    583/1099       34:26   11:43     1:12:46
8029  Vincent Baum           M10-12     407/593       35:19   11:43     1:12:47
8030  Joel Bournival         M25-29     394/518       34:03   11:43     1:12:48
8031  Bretton Hurst          M10-12     408/593       35:48   11:43     1:12:48
8032  Lyndzee Schaus         F35-39    558/1077       33:48   11:43     1:12:48
8033  Jennifer Hooyman       F30-34    584/1099       34:24   11:44     1:12:49
8034  Hannah Bauer           F10-12     280/676       32:35   11:44     1:12:49
8035  Rolf Lulloff           M70-74       16/44       35:09   11:44     1:12:49
8036  Lauren Flory           F19-24     487/803       34:24   11:44     1:12:49
8037  Violet Smale           F10-12     281/676       34:41   11:44     1:12:49
8038  Nicolas Edwards        M10-12     409/593       37:32   11:44     1:12:49
8039  Amanda Trainor         F15-18     197/348       32:40   11:44     1:12:50
8040  Joua Moua              F25-29    545/1015       34:41   11:44     1:12:50
8041  Kristin Karnitz        F35-39    559/1077       36:49   11:44     1:12:50
8042  Betty Ward             F50-54     215/601       34:43   11:44     1:12:50
8043  Tressa Wilke           F01-09      79/290       36:57   11:44     1:12:51
8044  Lynette Edwards        F40-44     391/833       37:33   11:44     1:12:51
8045  Patti Skaleski         F55-59     110/442       34:03   11:44     1:12:51
8046  Meghan Sanders         F13-14     146/271       36:00   11:44     1:12:52
8047  Brian Ramirez          M13-14     172/227       35:44   11:44     1:12:53
8048  Kevin Wilke            M45-49     313/481       36:59   11:44     1:12:53
8049  Tom Simon              M45-49     314/481       35:49   11:44     1:12:53
8050  Sally Scheffen         F55-59     111/442       35:22   11:44     1:12:53
8051  Nikki Meacham          F19-24     488/803       38:40   11:44     1:12:54
8052  Martin Dorado          M10-12     410/593       32:47   11:44     1:12:54
8053  Allison Ostert         F19-24     489/803       38:40   11:44     1:12:54
8054  Brianna Breitenfeldt   F25-29    546/1015       33:25   11:44     1:12:54
8055  Lucas Weisshappel      M13-14     173/227       36:06   11:45     1:12:55
8056  April Black            F45-49     280/684       36:38   11:45     1:12:55
8057  Isabella Otradovec     F10-12     282/676       36:22   11:45     1:12:55
8058  Jenny Zeeman           F25-29    547/1015       34:55   11:45     1:12:55
8059  Abbey Bosar            F15-18     198/348       33:32   11:45     1:12:56
8060  Brooke Brosig          F10-12     283/676       33:33   11:45     1:12:56
8061  Michael School         M55-59     239/385       35:03   11:45     1:12:56
8062  Melissa Hurst          F35-39    560/1077       35:48   11:45     1:12:57
8063  Deborah School         F50-54     216/601       35:04   11:45     1:12:57
8064  Haley Cruz             F15-18     199/348       29:26   11:45     1:12:57
8065  Karen Sigl             F45-49     281/684       34:57   11:45     1:12:57
8066  Jacqueline Clark       F35-39    561/1077       34:06   11:45     1:12:58
8067  Barbara Tuttle         F65-69      13/100       35:32   11:45     1:12:58
8068  Jill Boyle             F30-34    585/1099       34:54   11:45     1:12:58
8069  Payton Clark           F01-09      80/290       34:07   11:45     1:12:58
8070  Heather Faulkner       F30-34    586/1099       33:43   11:45     1:12:59
8071  Aaron Faulkner         M30-34     461/598       33:43   11:45     1:12:59
8072  Ava Peterson           F01-09      81/290       34:48   11:45     1:13:00
8073  Zachary Johnson        M13-14     174/227       36:07   11:45     1:13:00
8074  Jean Glysch            F65-69      14/100       33:38   11:45     1:13:00
8075  Matt Peterson          M35-39     455/590       34:40   11:45     1:13:00
8076  Julie Manny            F35-39    562/1077       33:51   11:45     1:13:00
8077  Chelsea Anderson       F30-34    587/1099       34:38   11:45     1:13:00
8078  Jennifer Zimmermann    F30-34    588/1099       34:52   11:45     1:13:01
8079  Valli Sickler          F45-49     282/684       35:45   11:45     1:13:01
8080  Kris Lenoble           F45-49     283/684       34:25   11:45     1:13:01
8081  Charlotte Baird        F10-12     284/676       36:22   11:45     1:13:01
8082  Megan Salentine        F10-12     285/676       36:22   11:46     1:13:01
8083  Lisa Stubbe            F40-44     392/833       34:32   11:46     1:13:02
8084  Brianna Rehn           F13-14     147/271       35:14   11:46     1:13:02
8085  Dana Lorrigan          F25-29    548/1015       33:37   11:46     1:13:02
8086  Stephanie Belleau      F25-29    549/1015       35:32   11:46     1:13:03
8087  Melanie Spiegelberg    F35-39    563/1077       36:34   11:46     1:13:03
8088  John Egdorf            M45-49     315/481       34:22   11:46     1:13:03
8089  Noah Demuth            M10-12     411/593       35:02   11:46     1:13:03
8090  Kathie Demuth          F40-44     393/833       35:03   11:46     1:13:03
8091  Heather Nelson         F45-49     284/684       35:21   11:46     1:13:03
8092  Mike Gay               M40-44     399/561       35:10   11:46     1:13:04
8093  April Peterson         F35-39    564/1077       35:06   11:46     1:13:04
8094  David Papez            M55-59     240/385       35:10   11:46     1:13:04
8095  Jonathan Lampe         M30-34     462/598       35:12   11:46     1:13:05
8096  Carrie Papez           F55-59     112/442       35:10   11:46     1:13:05
8097  Karrie Czarny          F45-49     285/684       35:41   11:46     1:13:05
8098  Veronica Lampe         F30-34    589/1099       35:13   11:46     1:13:05
8099  Amy Hutter             F30-34    590/1099       35:35   11:46     1:13:05
8100  Seth Boyte             M19-24     360/417       35:05   11:46     1:13:06
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8101  Joey Erickson          M10-12     412/593       32:26   11:46     1:13:06
8102  Mindy Young            F30-34    591/1099       35:02   11:46     1:13:06
8103  Evelyn Boyte           F19-24     490/803       35:05   11:46     1:13:07
8104  Laura Norton           F70-74        6/40       35:10   11:46     1:13:07
8105  Evan Barnick           M10-12     413/593       32:27   11:46     1:13:07
8106  Chloe Kaminski         F10-12     286/676       35:58   11:46     1:13:07
8107  Scott Ciamarichello    M10-12     414/593       34:53   11:47     1:13:08
8108  Carrie Woulf           F30-34    592/1099       34:58   11:47     1:13:08
8109  Kathy Kyles            F55-59     113/442       34:26   11:47     1:13:08
8110  Tanya Matuszewski      F30-34    593/1099       34:36   11:47     1:13:09
8111  Darnell Adams-Mcintosh M01-09     144/266       31:47   11:47     1:13:09
8112  Megan Warden           F25-29    550/1015       34:18   11:47     1:13:09
8113  Grace Wisnicky         F10-12     287/676       36:23   11:47     1:13:09
8114  Rhonda Guns            F40-44     394/833       34:40   11:47     1:13:09
8115  Bhavin Patel           M35-39     456/590       36:29   11:47     1:13:09
8116  Sarah Theeke           F35-39    565/1077       34:16   11:47     1:13:10
8117  Stephanie Koenig       F30-34    594/1099       36:24   11:47     1:13:10
8118  Christopher White      M30-34     463/598       37:36   11:47     1:13:10
8119  Melissa Briggs         F35-39    566/1077       35:06   11:47     1:13:10
8120  Milyn Westphal         M80-99         2/7       36:29   11:47     1:13:11
8121  Maggie Vanden Langenbe F10-12     288/676       33:31   11:47     1:13:11
8122  Angela Nesset          F35-39    567/1077       34:54   11:47     1:13:11
8123  Alyssa Baumann         F15-18     200/348       34:27   11:47     1:13:11
8124  Jennifer Duchateau     F25-29    551/1015       34:32   11:47     1:13:11
8125  Jeff Brand             M40-44     400/561       38:22   11:47     1:13:11
8126  Matthew Brand          M01-09     145/266       38:22   11:47     1:13:11
8127  Amanda Fischer         F25-29    552/1015       34:34   11:47     1:13:11
8128  Lucas Peterson         M10-12     415/593       31:48   11:47     1:13:12
8129  Adam Cook              M25-29     395/518       34:56   11:47     1:13:12
8130  Travis McFall          M30-34     464/598       34:46   11:47     1:13:12
8131  Blair Wisnicky         F30-34    595/1099       36:23   11:47     1:13:12
8132  Michele Guerrieri      F45-49     286/684       35:36   11:47     1:13:12
8133  Suzanne Cysiewski      F45-49     287/684       36:08   11:47     1:13:13
8134  Dawn Krause            F50-54     217/601       35:52   11:47     1:13:13
8135  Kayla Duchateau        F19-24     491/803       34:31   11:47     1:13:13
8136  Jordan Heider          M35-39     457/590       34:30   11:48     1:13:15
8137  Raymond Wilder         M40-44     401/561       34:45   11:48     1:13:15
8138  Andy Enderby           M19-24     361/417       35:12   11:48     1:13:15
8139  Stefanie Ogea          F19-24     492/803       35:12   11:48     1:13:16
8140  Lena Slusarek          F35-39    568/1077       34:39   11:48     1:13:16
8141  Lori Ellison           F30-34    596/1099       35:28   11:48     1:13:16
8142  Stuart Manny           M35-39     458/590       33:52   11:48     1:13:16
8143  Debbie Toepfer         F35-39    569/1077       34:59   11:48     1:13:16
8144  Michele Hennessey      F19-24     493/803       35:51   11:48     1:13:16
8145  Chris Wazny            M40-44     402/561       34:46   11:48     1:13:16
8146  Krista Wirtley         F40-44     395/833       36:12   11:48     1:13:16
8147  Morgan Cook            F15-18     201/348       34:24   11:48     1:13:17
8148  Wendy Mleziva          F35-39    570/1077       34:24   11:48     1:13:17
8149  Robert Walters         M19-24     362/417       36:35   11:48     1:13:17
8150  Anna Snudden           F10-12     289/676       35:34   11:48     1:13:17
8151  Bill Lockery           M50-54     373/505       34:28   11:48     1:13:17
8152  Suhani Patel           F10-12     290/676       36:30   11:48     1:13:17
8153  Mary Inrasavongsa      F25-29    553/1015       35:28   11:48     1:13:18
8154  Peggy Mahlik           F55-59     114/442       35:33   11:48     1:13:18
8155  Kolin Boettcher        M10-12     416/593       36:49   11:48     1:13:18
8156  Sara Weber             F19-24     494/803       36:10   11:48     1:13:18
8157  Taylan Wagner          F01-09      82/290       35:46   11:48     1:13:18
8158  Josh Wilcox            M19-24     363/417       36:49   11:48     1:13:18
8159  Michelle Wagner        F40-44     396/833       35:46   11:48     1:13:18
8160  Lydia Sladek           F10-12     291/676       33:33   11:48     1:13:18
8161  Lindsay Van De Ven     F25-29    554/1015       35:08   11:48     1:13:19
8162  Sarah Knutson          F30-34    597/1099       36:47   11:48     1:13:19
8163  Alethia Hughes         F35-39    571/1077       36:47   11:48     1:13:19
8164  Mary Meisinger         F60-64      37/238       35:58   11:48     1:13:19
8165  Solomon Ayres          M35-39     459/590       34:34   11:48     1:13:20
8166  Brad Bacher            M50-54     374/505       35:23   11:48     1:13:20
8167  Ronona Fairey          F55-59     115/442       33:38   11:49     1:13:20
8168  Mariah Schaut          F19-24     495/803       34:48   11:49     1:13:20
8169  Acadia Clark           F01-09      83/290       35:25   11:49     1:13:20
8170  Belinda Ryan           F45-49     288/684       36:01   11:49     1:13:20
8171  Tom Schmidt            M35-39     460/590       34:34   11:49     1:13:20
8172  Debra S Knox           F45-49     289/684       36:02   11:49     1:13:21
8173  Amy Geurts             F40-44     397/833       34:49   11:49     1:13:21
8174  Joe Kasprzycki         M30-34     465/598       34:31   11:49     1:13:21
8175  Josh Clark             M30-34     466/598       35:25   11:49     1:13:21
8176  Timothy Kinney         M45-49     316/481       36:48   11:49     1:13:21
8177  Archana Patel          F35-39    572/1077       36:29   11:49     1:13:22
8178  Lacee Griffin          F30-34    598/1099       35:34   11:49     1:13:22
8179  Kevin Chambers         M55-59     241/385       36:10   11:49     1:13:23
8180  Xavier Rodriguez       M01-09     146/266       31:40   11:49     1:13:23
8181  Jonah Mizorek          M10-12     417/593       33:04   11:49     1:13:23
8182  Shequel Robinson       F10-12     292/676       33:58   11:49     1:13:23
8183  Cindy Defnet           F55-59     116/442       38:25   11:49     1:13:23
8184  Evy Molle              F01-09      84/290       36:15   11:49     1:13:23
8185  Amber Molle            F35-39    573/1077       36:16   11:49     1:13:23
8186  Jacob Sampe            M15-18     229/256       32:25   11:49     1:13:23
8187  Thomas Kohl            M70-74       17/44       34:33   11:49     1:13:23
8188  Jose Berumen           M50-54     375/505       37:30   11:49     1:13:24
8189  Lynda Dimity           F40-44     398/833       35:00   11:49     1:13:24
8190  Abby Ambrosius         F10-12     293/676       36:12   11:49     1:13:24
8191  Paul Delorey           M60-64     114/217       36:13   11:49     1:13:24
8192  Willow Schmelzle       F10-12     294/676       34:44   11:49     1:13:24
8193  Dawn Alft              F40-44     399/833       35:55   11:49     1:13:24
8194  Sean Delorey           M30-34     467/598       36:14   11:49     1:13:25
8195  Lara Nichols           F40-44     400/833       35:21   11:49     1:13:25
8196  Ashley Britton         F10-12     295/676       30:17   11:49     1:13:25
8197  Samantha Rankin        F25-29    555/1015       34:55   11:49     1:13:25
8198  Chris Cumbers          M45-49     317/481       36:22   11:49     1:13:26
8199  Margaret Stahl         F35-39    574/1077       35:08   11:50     1:13:26
8200  Brooke Vander Heiden   F19-24     496/803       33:44   11:50     1:13:27
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8201  Cole Van Dreel         M19-24     364/417       33:44   11:50     1:13:27
8202  Joseph Vannieuwenhoven M30-34     468/598       48:46   11:50     1:13:27
8203  Megan Arthur           F19-24     497/803       36:35   11:50     1:13:27
8204  Mallory Janquart       F30-34    599/1099       34:23   11:50     1:13:28
8205  Emma Cumbers           F10-12     296/676       36:23   11:50     1:13:28
8206  Joseph Rose            M30-34     469/598       35:10   11:50     1:13:28
8207  Linda Laurance-Walsh   F55-59     117/442       35:52   11:50     1:13:28
8208  Shelia Stodola         F35-39    575/1077       35:11   11:50     1:13:29
8209  Dan Krause             M60-64     115/217       34:58   11:50     1:13:30
8210  Megan Poehlman         F35-39    576/1077       35:12   11:50     1:13:31
8211  Melissa Ehlert         F25-29    556/1015       36:29   11:50     1:13:31
8212  Melissa Strutz         F25-29    557/1015       34:52   11:50     1:13:31
8213  Caleb Raddant          M13-14     175/227       33:54   11:50     1:13:31
8214  Duncan Riedi           M13-14     176/227       37:15   11:50     1:13:31
8215  Cynthia Vercauteren    F55-59     118/442       35:55   11:50     1:13:32
8216  Brynn Holzer           F10-12     297/676       35:04   11:51     1:13:32
8217  Kade Waara             M10-12     418/593       35:25   11:51     1:13:33
8218  Joseph Rose Sr.        M55-59     242/385       35:09   11:51     1:13:33
8219  Dewey Schanandore      M65-69      50/126       36:20   11:51     1:13:34
8220  Janet Forrest          F50-54     218/601       35:31   11:51     1:13:34
8221  Sara Weisshappel       F40-44     401/833       36:05   11:51     1:13:34
8222  Kelli Smith            F10-12     298/676       35:35   11:51     1:13:34
8223  Lindsay Lamay          F13-14     148/271       34:00   11:51     1:13:34
8224  Christopher Waara      M40-44     403/561       35:23   11:51     1:13:35
8225  Emma Forster           F30-34    600/1099       36:22   11:51     1:13:35
8226  Lupita Schraufnagel    F35-39    577/1077       36:22   11:51     1:13:35
8227  Cathy McCoy            F50-54     219/601       35:34   11:51     1:13:35
8228  Rahul Gaoshinde        M30-34     470/598       36:15   11:51     1:13:36
8229  Joan Thibodeau         F50-54     220/601       35:58   11:51     1:13:36
8230  Mark Goldstein         M60-64     116/217       37:08   11:51     1:13:37
8231  Kirk Hanna             M25-29     396/518       38:11   11:51     1:13:37
8232  Maxmillian Studener    M25-29     397/518       32:59   11:51     1:13:37
8233  Dave Jasch             M55-59     243/385       35:14   11:51     1:13:37
8234  Ji Ju                  M40-44     404/561       35:05   11:51     1:13:37
8235  Laura Kapinos          F30-34    601/1099       35:06   11:51     1:13:38
8236  Tom Weisshappel        M45-49     318/481       36:07   11:51     1:13:38
8237  Roberta Stacey         F55-59     119/442       34:36   11:52     1:13:39
8238  Julie McCall           F50-54     221/601       35:50   11:52     1:13:39
8239  Melissa Sauter         F30-34    602/1099       35:52   11:52     1:13:39
8240  Dan Trippler           M30-34     471/598       35:00   11:52     1:13:39
8241  Tyler Youngbeck        M19-24     365/417       34:13   11:52     1:13:40
8242  Michelle Hoard         F19-24     498/803       34:53   11:52     1:13:40
8243  Ashley Buzaitis        F10-12     299/676       36:32   11:52     1:13:40
8244  Kathy Smits            F60-64      38/238       37:46   11:52     1:13:40
8245  Melissa Beyer          F45-49     290/684       36:10   11:52     1:13:40
8246  Loren Beyer            M45-49     319/481       36:11   11:52     1:13:41
8247  Katlyn Burch           F15-18     202/348       35:55   11:52     1:13:41
8248  Angie Bickelhaupt      F35-39    578/1077       35:30   11:52     1:13:41
8249  Nick Miller            M10-12     419/593       36:11   11:52     1:13:41
8250  Brenda Kolell          F19-24     499/803       34:12   11:52     1:13:41
8251  Erin Beyer             F25-29    558/1015       36:12   11:52     1:13:41
8252  Nicholas Schroeder     M10-12     420/593       33:29   11:52     1:13:42
8253  Jennifer Kleveno       F30-34    603/1099       35:40   11:52     1:13:42
8254  Chloe Kleuskens        F10-12     300/676       35:10   11:52     1:13:43
8255  Crystal Belunes        F30-34    604/1099       34:32   11:52     1:13:43
8256  Natalie Bartell        F25-29    559/1015       35:30   11:52     1:13:43
8257  Kim Benson             F55-59     120/442       35:58   11:52     1:13:44
8258  Heather Squair         F25-29    560/1015       36:11   11:52     1:13:44
8259  Melissa Boettcher      F30-34    605/1099       39:00   11:52     1:13:44
8260  Kathy Polum            F50-54     222/601       35:36   11:52     1:13:44
8261  Janelle Beckett        F35-39    579/1077       35:40   11:52     1:13:44
8262  Adam Bielinski         M19-24     366/417       33:59   11:52     1:13:44
8263  Hannah Raddant         F13-14     149/271       33:56   11:53     1:13:45
8264  Nicole Stewart         F30-34    606/1099       35:35   11:53     1:13:45
8265  Katie Rosenbaum        F30-34    607/1099       35:13   11:53     1:13:45
8266  James Ken Olson        M65-69      51/126       36:51   11:53     1:13:45
8267  Jeremiah Simpson       M35-39     461/590       36:08   11:53     1:13:46
8268  Lynsey Stuart          F25-29    561/1015       35:14   11:53     1:13:46
8269  Isabelle Gritt         F01-09      85/290       34:57   11:53     1:13:47
8270  Sarah Fleming          F30-34    608/1099       35:43   11:53     1:13:47
8271  Hailey Fleming         F10-12     301/676       35:43   11:53     1:13:47
8272  Ryan Hornberger        M13-14     177/227       36:28   11:53     1:13:48
8273  Jennifer Pelot         F40-44     402/833       34:54   11:53     1:13:48
8274  Kathleen Holzer        F40-44     403/833       35:03   11:53     1:13:48
8275  Kerrie Gonnering       F40-44     404/833       34:54   11:53     1:13:48
8276  Kelly Filipak          F25-29    562/1015       35:03   11:53     1:13:49
8277  Emily Hawley           F10-12     302/676       35:32   11:53     1:13:50
8278  Sue Finch              F45-49     291/684       34:34   11:53     1:13:50
8279  Grace Daanen           F01-09      86/290       35:32   11:53     1:13:51
8280  David Berry            M30-34     472/598       34:44   11:53     1:13:51
8281  Nancy Jakups           F50-54     223/601       36:10   11:53     1:13:51
8282  Shauna Olivera         F35-39    580/1077       37:23   11:54     1:13:52
8283  Ethan Tompkins         M10-12     421/593       35:46   11:54     1:13:52
8284  Kim Story              F30-34    609/1099       34:23   11:54     1:13:52
8285  Danielle Wahlen        F19-24     500/803       34:23   11:54     1:13:52
8286  Karen Ginnow           F55-59     121/442       37:05   11:54     1:13:53
8287  Rachel Tompkins        F35-39    581/1077       35:45   11:54     1:13:53
8288  Lori Thompson          F35-39    582/1077       35:32   11:54     1:13:54
8289  Shane Payant           M30-34     473/598       36:44   11:54     1:13:55
8290  Melanie Luna Guerrero  F10-12     303/676       34:36   11:54     1:13:55
8291  Cynthia Thomas         F40-44     405/833       34:20   11:54     1:13:55
8292  Tom Diedrick           M35-39     462/590       35:17   11:54     1:13:55
8293  Va Xiong               F25-29    563/1015       35:36   11:54     1:13:56
8294  Biju Joy               M40-44     405/561       36:12   11:54     1:13:56
8295  Elijah Payant          M01-09     147/266       35:32   11:54     1:13:57
8296  Susan Siebers          F55-59     122/442       34:46   11:55     1:13:57
8297  Destiny Courtney       F13-14     150/271       33:57   11:55     1:13:58
8298  Jetzabel Guerrero      F30-34    610/1099       34:37   11:55     1:13:58
8299  Rebekah Raddant        F15-18     203/348       33:57   11:55     1:13:58
8300  Jennifer Brunette      F30-34    611/1099       36:42   11:55     1:13:59
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8301  Sarah Harris           F35-39    583/1077       35:30   11:55     1:13:59
8302  Melissa Pope           F40-44     406/833       36:49   11:55     1:14:00
8303  Holly Schlender        F40-44     407/833       36:50   11:55     1:14:00
8304  Jessica Fillebrown     F35-39    584/1077       35:34   11:55     1:14:00
8305  Sarah Lenhard          F25-29    564/1015       35:31   11:55     1:14:00
8306  Sarah Larsen           F60-64      39/238       35:15   11:55     1:14:01
8307  Olivia Murphy          F01-09      87/290       35:16   11:55     1:14:01
8308  Angie Chovanec         F35-39    585/1077       36:24   11:55     1:14:01
8309  Matt Nilson            M35-39     463/590       35:19   11:55     1:14:01
8310  Tracy Reynolds         F30-34    612/1099       35:31   11:55     1:14:02
8311  Kristine Fischer       F45-49     292/684       35:50   11:55     1:14:02
8312  Jessie Malcore         F30-34    613/1099       36:44   11:55     1:14:02
8313  Emma Nilson            F01-09      88/290       35:19   11:55     1:14:02
8314  Jill Halla             F35-39    586/1077       36:47   11:55     1:14:02
8315  Jon Rozmiarek          M35-39     464/590       34:38   11:55     1:14:02
8316  Carissa Krebsbach      F19-24     501/803       35:19   11:55     1:14:03
8317  Thea Neumann           F35-39    587/1077       35:31   11:55     1:14:03
8318  Lauren Ouradnik        F25-29    565/1015       35:33   11:55     1:14:03
8319  Mickie Tahlier         F25-29    566/1015       36:44   11:55     1:14:03
8320  Michele Needham        F50-54     224/601       35:31   11:55     1:14:03
8321  James O'Neil           M50-54     376/505       37:25   11:56     1:14:04
8322  Doug Needham           M65-69      52/126       35:31   11:56     1:14:04
8323  Kelly Agen             F35-39    588/1077       34:39   11:56     1:14:04
8324  Mauricio Pereira Da Si M30-34     474/598       36:36   11:56     1:14:05
8325  Kathy Taylor           F45-49     293/684       36:36   11:56     1:14:05
8326  La Vue                 F19-24     502/803       35:38   11:56     1:14:05
8327  Peggy Vandermoss       F45-49     294/684       36:07   11:56     1:14:06
8328  Stephanie Pereira Da S F30-34    614/1099       36:37   11:56     1:14:06
8329  Taren Conley           F25-29    567/1015       36:07   11:56     1:14:06
8330  Amy Loughran           F19-24     503/803       38:19   11:56     1:14:06
8331  Riley Drew             M10-12     422/593       34:18   11:56     1:14:06
8332  Howard Barker          M55-59     244/385       36:57   11:56     1:14:07
8333  Wayne Bergman          M50-54     377/505               11:56     1:14:07
8334  Alexandra Reuse        F25-29    568/1015       35:19   11:56     1:14:07
8335  Jason Kehoe            M40-44     406/561       36:41   11:56     1:14:07
8336  Emily Schultz          F19-24     504/803       36:07   11:56     1:14:07
8337  Rebecca Lesperance     F40-44     408/833       35:24   11:56     1:14:08
8338  Rebecca Krueger        F25-29    569/1015       35:12   11:56     1:14:08
8339  Ava Brey               F13-14     151/271       35:24   11:56     1:14:08
8340  Christine Quintas      F45-49     295/684       36:35   11:56     1:14:08
8341  Peg Hahn               F60-64      40/238       38:02   11:56     1:14:08
8342  Doreen Messerli        F40-44     409/833       36:35   11:56     1:14:08
8343  Angelia Radosevich     F40-44     410/833       34:55   11:56     1:14:08
8344  Tyler Lenz             M30-34     475/598       38:02   11:56     1:14:09
8345  Peg Hahn               F60-64      41/238       38:02   11:56     1:14:09
8346  Terri Spinler          F50-54     225/601       36:28   11:56     1:14:09
8347  Maliyah Running Bear   F10-12     304/676       34:57   11:56     1:14:09
8348  Alexandra Watermolen   F25-29    570/1015       38:02   11:57     1:14:10
8349  Kristal Pelkey         F25-29    571/1015       36:01   11:57     1:14:10
8350  Gabriel Malueg         M10-12     423/593       36:51   11:57     1:14:10
8351  Sheila Brey            F30-34    615/1099       35:37   11:57     1:14:10
8352  Justice Saxby          F10-12     305/676       34:09   11:57     1:14:11
8353  Dylan Saxby            M15-18     230/256       34:09   11:57     1:14:11
8354  Heidi Johnson          F35-39    589/1077       35:35   11:57     1:14:11
8355  Erik Malueg            M40-44     407/561       36:51   11:57     1:14:11
8356  Lisa Naze              F40-44     411/833       36:20   11:57     1:14:11
8357  Dylan Baird            M15-18     231/256       33:57   11:57     1:14:12
8358  Todd Fitzgerald        M45-49     320/481       38:13   11:57     1:14:12
8359  Brandi Jo Charles      F13-14     152/271       35:03   11:57     1:14:12
8360  Kayla Burdeau          F19-24     505/803       35:49   11:57     1:14:13
8361  Gavin Marcoe           M19-24     367/417       36:29   11:57     1:14:13
8362  Kelly Bosshart         F19-24     506/803       34:59   11:57     1:14:13
8363  Tom Youngell           M55-59     245/385       34:32   11:57     1:14:13
8364  Lisa Richardson        F45-49     296/684       36:00   11:57     1:14:13
8365  Margaret Bowers        F25-29    572/1015       36:47   11:57     1:14:13
8366  Troy Theis             M45-49     321/481       37:42   11:57     1:14:14
8367  Kaethe Gordon          F25-29    573/1015       36:22   11:57     1:14:14
8368  Cliff Bowers           M60-64     117/217       36:47   11:57     1:14:14
8369  Kelly Rucinski         F25-29    574/1015       34:31   11:57     1:14:14
8370  Katelyn Erath          F13-14     153/271       39:32   11:57     1:14:15
8371  Kyndra Staidl          F01-09      89/290       34:32   11:58     1:14:16
8372  Margaret Friese        F01-09      90/290       34:43   11:58     1:14:16
8373  Luke Nowak             M10-12     424/593       30:51   11:58     1:14:16
8374  Greg Friese            M40-44     408/561       34:43   11:58     1:14:16
8375  Katelyn Staidl         F10-12     306/676       34:32   11:58     1:14:17
8376  Courtney Spinler       F25-29    575/1015       36:28   11:58     1:14:17
8377  Natalie Reeb           F10-12     307/676       35:17   11:58     1:14:18
8378  Jessica Finger         F30-34    616/1099       35:47   11:58     1:14:18
8379  Arianna Stevens        F10-12     308/676       34:39   11:58     1:14:18
8380  Shannon Keiler         F30-34    617/1099       35:33   11:58     1:14:19
8381  Alejandra Isabe Arroyo F13-14     154/271       35:29   11:58     1:14:19
8382  Jacob Shepard          M10-12     425/593       29:21   11:58     1:14:20
8383  Theresa Sipes          F50-54     226/601       34:56   11:58     1:14:20
8384  Chris Cohorst          M35-39     465/590       34:44   11:58     1:14:20
8385  Flavio Guzman          M01-09     148/266       33:10   11:58     1:14:21
8386  Amy Krueger            F25-29    576/1015       36:42   11:59     1:14:22
8387  Daniel Vandevelde      M55-59     246/385       36:46   11:59     1:14:22
8388  Lisa Capesius          F40-44     412/833       35:33   11:59     1:14:22
8389  Kayla Weyenberg        F25-29    577/1015       36:30   11:59     1:14:23
8390  Tori Gonzalez          F13-14     155/271       34:59   11:59     1:14:23
8391  Krista Hawkinson       F19-24     507/803       36:29   11:59     1:14:23
8392  Michelle Kleppek       F40-44     413/833       36:08   11:59     1:14:23
8393  Grace Jahnke           F10-12     309/676       36:30   11:59     1:14:24
8394  Randee Lesnick         F40-44     414/833       35:31   11:59     1:14:24
8395  Sarah Olson            F35-39    590/1077       35:13   11:59     1:14:24
8396  Angie Cerkas           F30-34    618/1099       37:24   11:59     1:14:24
8397  Megan Fierst           F30-34    619/1099       35:11   11:59     1:14:25
8398  Alexia Unertl          F25-29    578/1015       35:44   11:59     1:14:25
8399  Brad Lighthall         M19-24     368/417       35:18   11:59     1:14:25
8400  Mike Piehl             M35-39     466/590       36:02   11:59     1:14:25
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8401  Stefanie Eis           F19-24     508/803       35:18   11:59     1:14:25
8402  Kelly Piehl            F40-44     415/833       36:02   11:59     1:14:25
8403  Aretzi Carranza        F01-09      91/290       35:29   11:59     1:14:26
8404  Erin Beres             F35-39    591/1077       37:12   11:59     1:14:26
8405  Carol Casey            F65-69      15/100       35:56   11:59     1:14:26
8406  Amy Davidson           F35-39    592/1077       36:07   11:59     1:14:27
8407  Marilyn Parker         F45-49     297/684       35:38   11:59     1:14:27
8408  Sarah Kuehmichel       F25-29    579/1015       38:10   11:59     1:14:28
8409  Heather Durtschi       F40-44     416/833       35:45   11:59     1:14:28
8410  Christina Hanlon       F35-39    593/1077       37:25   11:59     1:14:28
8411  Matthew Kuehmichel     M25-29     398/518       38:10   11:59     1:14:28
8412  Nattie Zeamer          F10-12     310/676       36:30   12:00     1:14:30
8413  Callie Zipple          F25-29    580/1015       33:41   12:00     1:14:30
8414  Kassie Soulek          F55-59     123/442       34:31   12:00     1:14:30
8415  Annjie Nowak           F40-44     417/833       32:02   12:00     1:14:31
8416  Kari Bacher            F25-29    581/1015       35:45   12:00     1:14:31
8417  James Jenkins          M70-74       18/44       36:14   12:00     1:14:31
8418  Jonathon Jenkins       M50-54     378/505       36:14   12:00     1:14:32
8419  Brittany Terzinski     F19-24     509/803       39:25   12:00     1:14:33
8420  Ray Czarny             M50-54     379/505       36:35   12:00     1:14:33
8421  Nathan Gordon          M10-12     426/593       36:23   12:00     1:14:33
8422  Kay Holschbach         F50-54     227/601       35:26   12:00     1:14:34
8423  Aimee Vandeurzen       F19-24     510/803       37:07   12:00     1:14:34
8424  Dave Kolz              M45-49     322/481       35:12   12:01     1:14:35
8425  Arika Schielke         F25-29    582/1015       36:06   12:01     1:14:35
8426  Milena Swanson         F19-24     511/803       33:42   12:01     1:14:36
8427  Marcia Batley          F40-44     418/833       37:12   12:01     1:14:36
8428  Eric Guzowski          M30-34     476/598       35:26   12:01     1:14:36
8429  Brian Shabert          M25-29     399/518       33:41   12:01     1:14:36
8430  Sheena Frydrych        F30-34    620/1099       35:59   12:01     1:14:36
8431  Janna Ross             F10-12     311/676       36:50   12:01     1:14:36
8432  Katie Dzurick          F25-29    583/1015       35:18   12:01     1:14:37
8433  Josie Green            F19-24     512/803       34:40   12:01     1:14:37
8434  Michelle Leith         F35-39    594/1077       35:05   12:01     1:14:37
8435  Mary Haase             F40-44     419/833       37:12   12:01     1:14:37
8436  Scott Peterson         M45-49     323/481       35:17   12:01     1:14:38
8437  Sadie Buboltz          F19-24     513/803       38:17   12:01     1:14:38
8438  Liza Ross              F35-39    595/1077       37:33   12:01     1:14:38
8439  Anna Scheer            F10-12     312/676       35:01   12:01     1:14:38
8440  Lily Peterson          F15-18     204/348       35:17   12:01     1:14:38
8441  Aaron Scheer           M40-44     409/561       35:00   12:01     1:14:38
8442  Janet Schultz          F60-64      42/238       35:11   12:01     1:14:39
8443  Libby Klatt            F10-12     313/676       35:32   12:01     1:14:39
8444  J. Scott Schnurer      M40-44     410/561       35:46   12:01     1:14:39
8445  Uta Pippig             F45-49     298/684       38:04   12:01     1:14:39
8446  Jody Felker            F35-39    596/1077       35:37   12:02     1:14:41
8447  David Soda             M25-29     400/518       37:07   12:02     1:14:41
8448  Sara Nipple            F25-29    584/1015       36:32   12:02     1:14:42
8449  Tracy Palmer           F30-34    621/1099       36:16   12:02     1:14:42
8450  Carly Van Nuland       F19-24     514/803       35:18   12:02     1:14:43
8451  Lauren Miketinac       F19-24     515/803       35:18   12:02     1:14:43
8452  Kevin Raab             M35-39     467/590       36:16   12:02     1:14:43
8453  Amel Elshaier          F40-44     420/833       34:55   12:02     1:14:43
8454  Dylan Burch            M10-12     427/593       34:13   12:02     1:14:43
8455  Dan McAllister         M40-44     411/561       34:57   12:02     1:14:43
8456  Nicole Boll            F19-24     516/803       35:15   12:02     1:14:43
8457  Karen Petermann        F45-49     299/684       36:52   12:02     1:14:43
8458  Marlee Mattes          F01-09      92/290       36:52   12:02     1:14:43
8459  Grace Miceli-Wink      F19-24     517/803       36:07   12:02     1:14:44
8460  Kylie Muehlbauer       F19-24     518/803       35:15   12:02     1:14:44
8461  Carly Fuiten           F10-12     314/676       39:24   12:02     1:14:44
8462  Rick Miceli-Wink       M50-54     380/505       36:07   12:02     1:14:44
8463  Dayna Stubbs           F30-34    622/1099       36:25   12:02     1:14:44
8464  Vanessa Frehse         F19-24     519/803       36:26   12:02     1:14:44
8465  Henry Havens           M25-29     401/518       35:10   12:02     1:14:45
8466  Larisa Larsen          F35-39    597/1077       36:04   12:02     1:14:46
8467  Janet Brehm            F30-34    623/1099       36:44   12:02     1:14:47
8468  Jeff Derpinghaus       M45-49     324/481       34:11   12:03     1:14:47
8469  Tina Watts             F40-44     421/833       35:31   12:03     1:14:47
8470  Ashley Derpinghaus     F10-12     315/676       34:14   12:03     1:14:48
8471  Travis Clark           M19-24     369/417       36:15   12:03     1:14:48
8472  Jeffrey Krall          M30-34     477/598       34:38   12:03     1:14:49
8473  Ron Tennessen          M45-49     325/481       35:12   12:03     1:14:49
8474  Cora Boucher           F25-29    585/1015       35:44   12:03     1:14:49
8475  Lianna Baxter          F10-12     316/676       37:11   12:03     1:14:49
8476  Addie Mueller          F10-12     317/676       35:19   12:03     1:14:50
8477  Katie Wendt            F35-39    598/1077       34:31   12:03     1:14:50
8478  Kyle Phillips          M13-14     178/227       34:50   12:03     1:14:51
8479  Patti Patterson        F55-59     124/442       36:50   12:03     1:14:52
8480  Lauren Bauman          F13-14     156/271       36:37   12:03     1:14:52
8481  Christy Baxter         F35-39    599/1077       37:13   12:03     1:14:52
8482  Charlie Ricker         M40-44     412/561       33:58   12:03     1:14:52
8483  Diana Carley           F30-34    624/1099       35:21   12:03     1:14:52
8484  Austin Ricker          M10-12     428/593       33:59   12:03     1:14:52
8485  Luanne Hockers         F30-34    625/1099       36:31   12:03     1:14:52
8486  Charlie Wendt          M01-09     149/266       34:59   12:03     1:14:53
8487  Kimberly Calaway       F35-39    600/1077       35:01   12:03     1:14:53
8488  Aydin Abts             M10-12     429/593       37:14   12:03     1:14:53
8489  Chelsea Parks          F19-24     520/803       36:47   12:04     1:14:53
8490  Katie Luedke           F30-34    626/1099       36:32   12:04     1:14:54
8491  Carrie Schultz         F40-44     422/833       35:37   12:04     1:14:54
8492  James Higgins          M01-09     150/266       38:19   12:04     1:14:55
8493  Mindy Cole             F30-34    627/1099       36:29   12:04     1:14:56
8494  Julia Richmond         F10-12     318/676       33:30   12:04     1:14:57
8495  Katherine Stuckart     F19-24     521/803       37:31   12:04     1:14:57
8496  Krissy Prosser         F35-39    601/1077       34:21   12:04     1:14:58
8497  Joshua Dehnel          M01-09     151/266       36:56   12:04     1:14:58
8498  Kaitlin McAvoy         F01-09      93/290       36:49   12:04     1:14:59
8499  Jonathan McAvoy        M40-44     413/561       36:49   12:04     1:14:59
8500  Mark Dehnel            M45-49     326/481       36:56   12:04     1:14:59
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8501  Jade Ott               F30-34    628/1099       35:19   12:05     1:14:59
8502  Addison Pristelski     F01-09      94/290       37:12   12:05     1:14:59
8503  Lori Frank             F35-39    602/1077       37:12   12:05     1:15:00
8504  Kelly Hutchison-Wardlo F55-59     125/442       36:49   12:05     1:15:00
8505  Karen Herlich          F50-54     228/601       36:27   12:05     1:15:01
8506  Jordan St. Pierre      M15-18     232/256       38:59   12:05     1:15:01
8507  Shanti Windwalker      F10-12     319/676       36:50   12:05     1:15:01
8508  Bethany Paye           F01-09      95/290       36:11   12:05     1:15:01
8509  Emilie Berner          F10-12     320/676       35:19   12:05     1:15:02
8510  Jennica Martinson      F10-12     321/676       33:31   12:05     1:15:02
8511  Gwen Klass             F35-39    603/1077       36:10   12:05     1:15:02
8512  Jianbin Zheng          M50-54     381/505       35:43   12:05     1:15:04
8513  Sara Paye              F35-39    604/1077       36:10   12:05     1:15:04
8514  Maria Gamboa           F10-12     322/676       34:06   12:05     1:15:04
8515  Sarah Dupuis           F30-34    629/1099       34:12   12:05     1:15:04
8516  Mikayla Pieschek       F01-09      96/290       36:11   12:05     1:15:04
8517  Becky Goad             F30-34    630/1099       34:11   12:05     1:15:04
8518  Sara Anklam            F30-34    631/1099       35:34   12:05     1:15:04
8519  Lisa Overeem           F10-12     323/676       34:43   12:05     1:15:05
8520  Lisa Martin            F40-44     423/833       36:28   12:05     1:15:05
8521  Mark Raymaker          M35-39     468/590       35:07   12:05     1:15:05
8522  Mike Bader             M55-59     247/385       35:34   12:06     1:15:06
8523  Colleen Andrasko       F30-34    632/1099       37:26   12:06     1:15:06
8524  Emily Opsteen          F25-29    586/1015       37:26   12:06     1:15:06
8525  Jennifer Zavada        F40-44     424/833       36:18   12:06     1:15:07
8526  Heidi Debaker          F35-39    605/1077       35:57   12:06     1:15:07
8527  Kevin Dickey           M55-59     248/385       36:18   12:06     1:15:07
8528  Kristine Robinson      F30-34    633/1099       38:33   12:06     1:15:07
8529  Ryan Ruhland           M01-09     152/266       35:44   12:06     1:15:08
8530  Colin Wendlendt        M10-12     430/593       35:49   12:06     1:15:08
8531  Elizabeth Rohr         F10-12     324/676       35:20   12:06     1:15:09
8532  Jon Wagner             M45-49     327/481       37:29   12:06     1:15:09
8533  Raebeth Boor           F35-39    606/1077       35:57   12:06     1:15:09
8534  Jill Leurquin          F30-34    634/1099       36:54   12:06     1:15:10
8535  Grant Yuma             M10-12     431/593       35:35   12:06     1:15:10
8536  Beth Ruhland           F35-39    607/1077       35:44   12:06     1:15:10
8537  Tyler Zahurones        M10-12     432/593       34:36   12:06     1:15:11
8538  Cheryl Hanson          F50-54     229/601       37:39   12:07     1:15:12
8539  Kerri Hibbard          F19-24     522/803       36:37   12:07     1:15:12
8540  Emily Schultz          F19-24     523/803       38:21   12:07     1:15:14
8541  Laura Sullivan         F01-09      97/290       35:33   12:07     1:15:15
8542  Kim Sullivan           F40-44     425/833       35:34   12:07     1:15:15
8543  Amber Leinheiser       F10-12     325/676       34:18   12:07     1:15:15
8544  Jared Birkholz         M25-29     402/518       36:58   12:07     1:15:15
8545  Chou Thao              M25-29     403/518       35:54   12:07     1:15:15
8546  Cole Pawlitzky         M10-12     433/593       36:48   12:07     1:15:16
8547  Aidan Degrave          M10-12     434/593       36:48   12:07     1:15:16
8548  Kishore Ugamraj Parmar M30-34     478/598       36:57   12:07     1:15:16
8549  Kathryn Van Donsel     F19-24     524/803       38:11   12:07     1:15:16
8550  Eric Leinheiser        M45-49     328/481       34:19   12:07     1:15:16
8551  Brian Martin           M35-39     469/590       36:22   12:07     1:15:16
8552  Kelli Ihlenfeldt       F35-39    608/1077       35:04   12:07     1:15:16
8553  Brian Wendt            M40-44     414/561       35:00   12:07     1:15:16
8554  Kristine Wendt         F45-49     300/684       35:00   12:07     1:15:17
8555  Cal Ihlenfeldt         M01-09     153/266       35:05   12:07     1:15:17
8556  Scott Raybuck          M40-44     415/561       36:40   12:07     1:15:17
8557  Chris Vannieuwenhoven  M01-09     154/266       35:34   12:07     1:15:17
8558  Koreena Renard         F40-44     426/833       36:11   12:07     1:15:17
8559  Becky Jooss            F35-39    609/1077       36:40   12:07     1:15:17
8560  Bruce Conger           M65-69      53/126       36:12   12:07     1:15:17
8561  Tracey Vannieuwenhoven F35-39    610/1077       35:34   12:07     1:15:17
8562  Maia Messerschmidt     F10-12     326/676       33:57   12:07     1:15:17
8563  Cameron Baye           M10-12     435/593       34:48   12:07     1:15:18
8564  Amanda Weyenberg       F19-24     525/803       36:14   12:07     1:15:18
8565  Emily Gorecki          F10-12     327/676       33:04   12:07     1:15:18
8566  Craig Waters           M40-44     416/561       36:07   12:07     1:15:18
8567  Deanna Wallander       F65-69      16/100       37:14   12:08     1:15:18
8568  Crystal Erler          F30-34    635/1099       35:46   12:08     1:15:19
8569  Libby Sievert          F30-34    636/1099       35:51   12:08     1:15:19
8570  Jim Brien              M65-69      54/126       36:54   12:08     1:15:19
8571  Mason Vinoski          M10-12     436/593       35:42   12:08     1:15:19
8572  Ronald Baus            M50-54     382/505       38:50   12:08     1:15:19
8573  Jessica Buzaitis       F35-39    611/1077       36:31   12:08     1:15:19
8574  Gracie Hurrish         F10-12     328/676       35:59   12:08     1:15:20
8575  Isaac Schleis          M01-09     155/266       34:51   12:08     1:15:20
8576  Keith Koch             M01-09     156/266       34:51   12:08     1:15:20
8577  Sheila Cotton          F25-29    587/1015       36:58   12:08     1:15:21
8578  Ashley Cravillion      F25-29    588/1015       35:34   12:08     1:15:21
8579  Amber Madden           F25-29    589/1015       37:50   12:08     1:15:21
8580  Colin Madden           M25-29     404/518       37:50   12:08     1:15:22
8581  Ryan Kaminski          M25-29     405/518       36:38   12:08     1:15:22
8582  Autumn Degroot         F10-12     329/676       34:52   12:08     1:15:22
8583  Michele Degroot        F40-44     427/833       34:52   12:08     1:15:22
8584  Kim Zastrow            F50-54     230/601       37:08   12:08     1:15:23
8585  Bob Harrington         M50-54     383/505       33:37   12:08     1:15:23
8586  Katelyn Avery          F10-12     330/676       36:00   12:08     1:15:24
8587  Brian Spencer          M55-59     249/385       36:25   12:08     1:15:24
8588  Jeffrey Gagnon         M25-29     406/518       37:22   12:09     1:15:25
8589  Noelle Runke           F01-09      98/290       37:36   12:09     1:15:25
8590  Crista Ovsak           F25-29    590/1015       37:43   12:09     1:15:25
8591  Jim Van Den Berg       M60-64     118/217       37:32   12:09     1:15:26
8592  Travis Runke           M30-34     479/598       37:36   12:09     1:15:26
8593  Amanda Selden          F10-12     331/676       34:31   12:09     1:15:26
8594  Pam Van Den Berg       F60-64      43/238       37:32   12:09     1:15:26
8595  Ted Pagels             M60-64     119/217       35:46   12:09     1:15:26
8596  Jennifer Twist         F30-34    637/1099       34:32   12:09     1:15:27
8597  Sarah Renier           F35-39    612/1077       36:35   12:09     1:15:27
8598  Libby Tande            F25-29    591/1015       36:01   12:09     1:15:27
8599  Alfredo Polanco        M35-39     470/590       36:14   12:09     1:15:27
8600  Megan Pritzl           F25-29    592/1015       37:52   12:09     1:15:27
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8601  Jennifer Frankson      F19-24     526/803       34:01   12:09     1:15:27
8602  Natalia Sidon          F35-39    613/1077       36:15   12:09     1:15:28
8603  Cortney Carlson        F30-34    638/1099       36:25   12:09     1:15:28
8604  Maggie Gallagher       F10-12     332/676       34:59   12:09     1:15:28
8605  Sarah Bluett           F15-18     205/348       35:24   12:09     1:15:28
8606  Heather Peterson       F35-39    614/1077       38:49   12:09     1:15:28
8607  Ethan Peterson         M01-09     157/266       38:49   12:09     1:15:28
8608  Nickolas Christensen   M30-34     480/598       35:40   12:09     1:15:29
8609  Alec Flaminio          M19-24     370/417       35:34   12:09     1:15:29
8610  Matt Gallagher         M40-44     417/561       35:00   12:09     1:15:29
8611  Becky Guseck           F30-34    639/1099       33:45   12:09     1:15:30
8612  Courtney Mohr          F25-29    593/1015       35:41   12:09     1:15:30
8613  Debbie Schuette        F55-59     126/442       37:36   12:09     1:15:30
8614  Susan Kinney           F50-54     231/601       36:49   12:09     1:15:30
8615  Kathy Wilcox           F40-44     428/833       37:36   12:09     1:15:30
8616  Randi Seiler           F25-29    594/1015       36:11   12:09     1:15:30
8617  Evan Fayas             M10-12     437/593       32:41   12:09     1:15:30
8618  Rhonda Richmond        F35-39    615/1077       33:30   12:10     1:15:31
8619  Lisa Mattison          F45-49     301/684       35:16   12:10     1:15:31
8620  Alyssa Brown           F30-34    640/1099       36:27   12:10     1:15:31
8621  Brad Nycz              M35-39     471/590       37:18   12:10     1:15:31
8622  Ethan Bartelt          M01-09     158/266       35:19   12:10     1:15:31
8623  Amy Vigue              F30-34    641/1099       36:25   12:10     1:15:31
8624  Trent Janowski         M10-12     438/593       35:37   12:10     1:15:31
8625  Christine Collins      F50-54     232/601       35:24   12:10     1:15:32
8626  Yasmyn Collins         F10-12     333/676       35:26   12:10     1:15:32
8627  Betsey Welty           F35-39    616/1077       38:16   12:10     1:15:32
8628  Lilly Allen            F01-09      99/290       35:26   12:10     1:15:33
8629  Alyssa Neuville        F35-39    617/1077       37:41   12:10     1:15:33
8630  Samantha Majeski       F15-18     206/348       36:55   12:10     1:15:33
8631  Maryalexis Pfutzenreut F55-59     127/442       38:37   12:10     1:15:33
8632  Katie Riederer         F19-24     527/803       36:01   12:10     1:15:33
8633  Bethanie Klaas         F35-39    618/1077       37:54   12:10     1:15:33
8634  Rebecca Krull          F35-39    619/1077       38:17   12:10     1:15:33
8635  Michael Stauber        M10-12     439/593       35:00   12:10     1:15:34
8636  Wachowski Devin        M10-12     440/593       33:51   12:10     1:15:34
8637  Kameron Scherer        M01-09     159/266       33:51   12:10     1:15:34
8638  Danielle Allen         F19-24     528/803       35:13   12:10     1:15:35
8639  Emily Luecke           F30-34    642/1099       35:57   12:10     1:15:35
8640  Wendy Gerndt           F40-44     429/833       36:28   12:10     1:15:36
8641  Renee Borkovetz        F25-29    595/1015       35:04   12:10     1:15:36
8642  Kirsten Peterson       F35-39    620/1077       35:19   12:10     1:15:36
8643  Margo Marquette        F45-49     302/684       35:58   12:10     1:15:36
8644  Aaron Peterson         M35-39     472/590       35:19   12:10     1:15:36
8645  Stephanie Spade        F30-34    643/1099       38:11   12:11     1:15:37
8646  Kaden Keyser           F01-09     100/290       37:18   12:11     1:15:38
8647  Nicole Behrendt        F30-34    644/1099       36:01   12:11     1:15:38
8648  Wendy Kipp             F30-34    645/1099       36:00   12:11     1:15:39
8649  John Bentti            M60-64     120/217       36:04   12:11     1:15:39
8650  Ben Dewick             M10-12     441/593       37:02   12:11     1:15:41
8651  Amanda Kriescher       F30-34    646/1099       37:31   12:11     1:15:42
8652  Mike Dewick            M45-49     329/481       37:02   12:11     1:15:42
8653  Rich Lewis             M25-29     407/518       35:48   12:11     1:15:42
8654  Julie Lewis            F25-29    596/1015       35:49   12:11     1:15:43
8655  Andrea Burch           F35-39    621/1077       35:54   12:11     1:15:43
8656  Kacy Rohr              F35-39    622/1077       35:19   12:12     1:15:43
8657  Karrie Zielke          F35-39    623/1077       36:34   12:12     1:15:44
8658  Stacy Kallenberg       F30-34    647/1099       36:50   12:12     1:15:44
8659  Missy Neuman           F30-34    648/1099       35:48   12:12     1:15:45
8660  Lena Charles           F35-39    624/1077       36:06   12:12     1:15:45
8661  Larry Bierke           M35-39     473/590       37:25   12:12     1:15:45
8662  Kyle Kallenberg        M25-29     408/518       36:51   12:12     1:15:45
8663  Leah Jansen            F19-24     529/803       36:59   12:12     1:15:46
8664  Jamie Luecke           F30-34    649/1099       36:34   12:12     1:15:46
8665  Brady Gille            M10-12     442/593       35:57   12:12     1:15:46
8666  Marci Spofford         F45-49     303/684       36:37   12:12     1:15:46
8667  Crystal Belschner      F25-29    597/1015       35:45   12:12     1:15:47
8668  Kristen Jennings       F19-24     530/803       36:20   12:12     1:15:47
8669  Amanda Vandamme        F30-34    650/1099       35:56   12:12     1:15:47
8670  Cathy Gille            F40-44     430/833       35:58   12:12     1:15:47
8671  Eric McCartney         M55-59     250/385       33:17   12:12     1:15:47
8672  Michelle Klarkowski    F35-39    625/1077       35:22   12:12     1:15:48
8673  Josh Lensmire          M19-24     371/417       38:13   12:12     1:15:48
8674  Jeff Zahn              M50-54     384/505       33:52   12:12     1:15:48
8675  Kelsey Weyenberg       F10-12     334/676       37:20   12:12     1:15:48
8676  Rayne Dantzman         F10-12     335/676       37:20   12:12     1:15:49
8677  Laura Jacquet          F40-44     431/833       36:49   12:13     1:15:49
8678  Oliver Feest           M10-12     443/593       33:26   12:13     1:15:49
8679  Mai Lee                F25-29    598/1015       35:49   12:13     1:15:49
8680  Naya Coppens           F01-09     101/290       36:50   12:13     1:15:49
8681  Peyton Phillips        F15-18     207/348       36:29   12:13     1:15:49
8682  Nicole Dietrich        F25-29    599/1015       38:13   12:13     1:15:49
8683  Caitlyn Phillips       F19-24     531/803       36:29   12:13     1:15:50
8684  Heather Van Beek       F30-34    651/1099       37:00   12:13     1:15:50
8685  Gage Mijatovich        M01-09     160/266       37:24   12:13     1:15:50
8686  Trae Wise              M01-09     161/266       37:00   12:13     1:15:50
8687  Tom Simcik             M55-59     251/385       40:14   12:13     1:15:51
8688  Tianna Hackett         F15-18     208/348       35:23   12:13     1:15:51
8689  Kurt Olson             M19-24     372/417       36:27   12:13     1:15:51
8690  Vickie Mahlik          F40-44     432/833       40:15   12:13     1:15:52
8691  Sue Vanden Langenberg  F40-44     433/833       38:16   12:13     1:15:52
8692  Jason Vultaggio        M30-34     481/598       38:39   12:13     1:15:52
8693  Ramon Vasquez          M45-49     330/481       36:01   12:13     1:15:52
8694  Erica Lane             F30-34    652/1099       38:39   12:13     1:15:52
8695  Laura Hanson           F19-24     532/803       37:39   12:13     1:15:53
8696  Sarah Palmer           F45-49     304/684       38:52   12:13     1:15:53
8697  Sierra Hendricks       F01-09     102/290       35:22   12:13     1:15:53
8698  Matt Murray            M30-34     482/598       35:21   12:13     1:15:53
8699  Russel Strutz          M40-44     418/561       34:33   12:13     1:15:54
8700  Amanda Bauman          F25-29    600/1015       36:37   12:13     1:15:54
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8701  Ravindra Agrawal       M25-29     409/518       36:55   12:13     1:15:55
8702  Connor Leppiaho        M01-09     162/266       36:48   12:14     1:15:56
8703  Megan Dooley           F19-24     533/803       35:27   12:14     1:15:56
8704  Maria Miller           F10-12     336/676       37:09   12:14     1:15:56
8705  Brent Jashinsky        M30-34     483/598       36:15   12:14     1:15:56
8706  Delanie Jashinsky      F01-09     103/290       36:30   12:14     1:15:56
8707  Gaetano Biundo         M13-14     179/227       36:18   12:14     1:15:56
8708  Cade Feldhausen        M10-12     444/593       38:15   12:14     1:15:57
8709  Ashley Drews           F25-29    601/1015       36:34   12:14     1:15:57
8710  Carter Larson          M10-12     445/593       36:50   12:14     1:15:57
8711  Kathy De Cramer        F45-49     305/684       36:04   12:14     1:15:57
8712  Zack Carroll           M25-29     410/518       37:16   12:14     1:15:57
8713  Keith De Cramer        M50-54     385/505       36:05   12:14     1:15:57
8714  Maurine Marek          F30-34    653/1099       36:00   12:14     1:15:57
8715  Eric Widas             M45-49     331/481       34:03   12:14     1:15:58
8716  John Neuman            M30-34     484/598       35:48   12:14     1:15:58
8717  Kevin Piesler          M35-39     474/590       37:14   12:14     1:15:58
8718  Ashley Carroll         F30-34    654/1099       37:17   12:14     1:15:58
8719  Mark Przbylinski       M50-54     386/505       37:03   12:14     1:15:58
8720  Tj Kuhn                M01-09     163/266       36:47   12:14     1:15:58
8721  Amanda Starzynski      F10-12     337/676       34:46   12:14     1:15:59
8722  Jodi Miller-Larson     F35-39    626/1077       36:50   12:14     1:15:59
8723  Shirley Venz           F65-69      17/100       37:47   12:14     1:15:59
8724  Ona Buth               F19-24     534/803       36:22   12:14     1:15:59
8725  Jana Peterson          F25-29    602/1015       34:40   12:14     1:16:00
8726  Rachel Starzynski      F15-18     209/348       34:47   12:14     1:16:00
8727  Eugene Micke           M60-64     121/217       36:05   12:14     1:16:01
8728  Dawn Evans             F35-39    627/1077       36:53   12:15     1:16:01
8729  Abhinav Naresh         M25-29     411/518       37:02   12:15     1:16:02
8730  Stacy Beyer            F25-29    603/1015       36:24   12:15     1:16:03
8731  Jezel Robinson         F10-12     338/676       35:35   12:15     1:16:04
8732  Renee Diedrick         F30-34    655/1099       35:38   12:15     1:16:04
8733  Cami Chambers          F45-49     306/684       36:05   12:15     1:16:04
8734  Brei Rozmiarek         F10-12     339/676       34:38   12:15     1:16:05
8735  Alyssa Bruckert        F10-12     340/676       35:28   12:15     1:16:05
8736  Angela Schinke         F45-49     307/684       36:09   12:15     1:16:06
8737  Alexis Schinke         F10-12     341/676       36:09   12:15     1:16:06
8738  Julie Hasser           F35-39    628/1077       38:01   12:15     1:16:06
8739  Joseph Hasser          M10-12     446/593       38:01   12:15     1:16:06
8740  Robert Bolle           M55-59     252/385       35:50   12:15     1:16:06
8741  Cole Van Roy           M25-29     412/518       36:47   12:15     1:16:06
8742  Conner Degreef         M13-14     180/227       36:46   12:15     1:16:07
8743  Paula Dorn             F35-39    629/1077       36:19   12:15     1:16:07
8744  Joseph Degreef         M35-39     475/590       36:45   12:15     1:16:08
8745  Andrea Starzynski      F40-44     434/833       34:45   12:16     1:16:09
8746  Emma Paider            F10-12     342/676       36:32   12:16     1:16:09
8747  Dana Schubert          F30-34    656/1099       37:34   12:16     1:16:09
8748  Gaven Haldemann        M01-09     164/266       37:36   12:16     1:16:10
8749  John Selinsky          M60-64     122/217       35:48   12:16     1:16:10
8750  Savanna Daul           F01-09     104/290       33:24   12:16     1:16:10
8751  Morgan Mattson         F10-12     343/676       33:27   12:16     1:16:10
8752  Teagen Luedke          F01-09     105/290       33:23   12:16     1:16:10
8753  Heidi Bruckert         F35-39    630/1077       35:28   12:16     1:16:11
8754  Kristi Luedke          F35-39    631/1077       33:23   12:16     1:16:11
8755  Marylynn Meyers        F55-59     128/442       35:29   12:16     1:16:11
8756  John Miller            M45-49     332/481       37:00   12:16     1:16:11
8757  Lisa Madison           F40-44     435/833       38:57   12:16     1:16:12
8758  Kayla Behnke           F19-24     535/803       35:37   12:16     1:16:12
8759  Mark Madison           M45-49     333/481       38:56   12:16     1:16:12
8760  Meghan Meyers          F19-24     536/803       35:30   12:16     1:16:12
8761  Nicole Rabas           F10-12     344/676       32:32   12:16     1:16:13
8762  Laurie Thibodeau       F40-44     436/833       36:49   12:16     1:16:13
8763  Daniel Loritz          M65-69      55/126       47:34   12:16     1:16:13
8764  Jim Rubright           M35-39     476/590       37:30   12:17     1:16:14
8765  Brenna Van Remortel    F10-12     345/676       36:48   12:17     1:16:15
8766  Mark Solana            M45-49     334/481       34:38   12:17     1:16:16
8767  Caitlin Morris         F13-14     157/271       35:30   12:17     1:16:17
8768  Shannon Meert          F30-34    657/1099       38:12   12:17     1:16:18
8769  John Wendlendt         M40-44     419/561       35:49   12:17     1:16:18
8770  Kersten Thibodeau      F10-12     346/676       36:50   12:17     1:16:19
8771  Rebekkah Andrews       F01-09     106/290       36:41   12:17     1:16:19
8772  Heather Degroot        F25-29    604/1015       36:16   12:17     1:16:19
8773  Jim Rakun              M60-64     123/217       35:50   12:17     1:16:19
8774  David Moore            M65-69      56/126       35:52   12:17     1:16:19
8775  Laurie Walters         F55-59     129/442       35:22   12:17     1:16:19
8776  Crystal Kasuboski      F30-34    658/1099       36:16   12:17     1:16:20
8777  Michelle Borgardt      F30-34    659/1099       36:16   12:18     1:16:20
8778  Jeanne Breitung        F55-59     130/442       36:10   12:18     1:16:20
8779  Desiree Leiva          F25-29    605/1015       36:31   12:18     1:16:21
8780  Roger Wescott          M25-29     413/518       36:31   12:18     1:16:21
8781  Shelly Gerharz         F30-34    660/1099       36:25   12:18     1:16:21
8782  Magdalena Martinez     F50-54     233/601       37:10   12:18     1:16:22
8783  Dawn Ragen             F30-34    661/1099       37:20   12:18     1:16:23
8784  Vince Bournonville     M45-49     335/481       34:27   12:18     1:16:23
8785  Austin Gillis          M13-14     181/227       35:01   12:18     1:16:23
8786  Lori Notz              F40-44     437/833       37:25   12:18     1:16:23
8787  Katie Mattson          F30-34    662/1099       36:41   12:18     1:16:24
8788  Jason Peterson         M35-39     477/590       38:49   12:18     1:16:24
8789  Molly McCoy            F40-44     438/833       37:41   12:18     1:16:24
8790  Eryn Flynn             F10-12     347/676       35:32   12:18     1:16:25
8791  Adam Johnson           M35-39     478/590       36:25   12:18     1:16:25
8792  Hannah Gitter          F19-24     537/803       35:42   12:18     1:16:25
8793  Adriana Montoya        F01-09     107/290       33:28   12:18     1:16:25
8794  Joel McClung           M40-44     420/561       36:58   12:18     1:16:26
8795  Cathy Pescinski        F45-49     308/684       38:09   12:18     1:16:26
8796  Courtney Tenor         F19-24     538/803       35:49   12:18     1:16:26
8797  Lindsey McMahon        F30-34    663/1099       35:38   12:19     1:16:27
8798  Kimberly Maccoux       F30-34    664/1099       37:35   12:19     1:16:27
8799  Cynthia Malvitz-Overly F45-49     309/684       36:38   12:19     1:16:27
8800  William Swetlik        M60-64     124/217       35:38   12:19     1:16:28
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8801  Adriana Martinez       F40-44     439/833       37:10   12:19     1:16:28
8802  Karen Mielke           F10-12     348/676       38:06   12:19     1:16:28
8803  Marisa Harvey          F01-09     108/290       35:04   12:19     1:16:28
8804  Beth Ryder             F45-49     310/684       39:13   12:19     1:16:28
8805  John Geiger            M01-09     165/266       33:04   12:19     1:16:28
8806  Craig Runnoe           M19-24     373/417       36:08   12:19     1:16:29
8807  William Sampson        M10-12     447/593       36:02   12:19     1:16:29
8808  Lisa Moker             F55-59     131/442       38:23   12:19     1:16:29
8809  Mary Rankin            F60-64      44/238       38:24   12:19     1:16:30
8810  Heather Dollar         F35-39    632/1077       35:04   12:19     1:16:30
8811  Elliot Feldhausen      M01-09     166/266       38:15   12:19     1:16:30
8812  Erin Brown             F10-12     349/676       35:51   12:19     1:16:31
8813  Tyler Kowalczyk        M01-09     167/266       38:15   12:19     1:16:31
8814  Selena Cashman         F15-18     210/348       36:46   12:19     1:16:31
8815  Lindsay Schuurmans     F10-12     350/676       36:18   12:19     1:16:31
8816  Donna Jauquet          F70-74        7/40       36:43   12:19     1:16:32
8817  Cade Wasilkoff         M01-09     168/266       35:33   12:19     1:16:32
8818  Cheryl Laskowski       F45-49     311/684       37:36   12:19     1:16:32
8819  Juliana Hobson         F19-24     539/803       37:35   12:20     1:16:33
8820  Mike Wasilkoff         M40-44     421/561       35:33   12:20     1:16:33
8821  Kim Barlament          F50-54     234/601       35:26   12:20     1:16:33
8822  Jennifer Younk         F35-39    633/1077       37:05   12:20     1:16:33
8823  Linda McDonald         F40-44     440/833       38:00   12:20     1:16:34
8824  James Henderson        M75-79        4/16       37:22   12:20     1:16:34
8825  Alexandra Kimball      F25-29    606/1015       36:53   12:20     1:16:34
8826  Joe Becher             M55-59     253/385       36:34   12:20     1:16:35
8827  Catherine Chevalier    F60-64      45/238       36:33   12:20     1:16:35
8828  Troy Bennett           M35-39     479/590       36:15   12:20     1:16:36
8829  Dawn Hryniewicki       F30-34    665/1099       36:25   12:20     1:16:37
8830  Kourtney Bradley       F30-34    666/1099       37:34   12:20     1:16:37
8831  Mark Oleck             M40-44     422/561       36:40   12:20     1:16:37
8832  Dalton Trudell         M10-12     448/593       37:15   12:20     1:16:37
8833  Elaine Wehausen        F70-74        8/40       36:47   12:20     1:16:37
8834  Austin Mooren          M01-09     169/266       36:43   12:20     1:16:38
8835  Becky Broderick        F45-49     312/684       36:56   12:20     1:16:38
8836  Tonia Mooren           F35-39    634/1077       36:43   12:20     1:16:38
8837  Jennifer Knaack        F40-44     441/833       37:10   12:20     1:16:38
8838  Amy Fleming            F35-39    635/1077       37:05   12:20     1:16:39
8839  Michelle Hill          F45-49     313/684       35:49   12:21     1:16:39
8840  Sam Goeben             F25-29    607/1015       34:56   12:21     1:16:39
8841  Kyrie Piaskowski       F01-09     109/290       36:34   12:21     1:16:39
8842  Gail Cashman           F45-49     314/684       37:25   12:21     1:16:39
8843  Roberto Kispert        M50-54     387/505       37:51   12:21     1:16:40
8844  Jessica Jablonicky     F30-34    667/1099       37:35   12:21     1:16:40
8845  Jackie Robinson        F30-34    668/1099       36:15   12:21     1:16:40
8846  Kris Piaskowski        F40-44     442/833       36:34   12:21     1:16:40
8847  Doug Thompson          M45-49     336/481       35:53   12:21     1:16:41
8848  Emily Rogers           F35-39    636/1077       37:36   12:21     1:16:41
8849  Lucy Lindstrom         F10-12     351/676       36:43   12:21     1:16:42
8850  Shelly Demeuse         F40-44     443/833       36:49   12:21     1:16:42
8851  Marie Rayome-Gill      F45-49     315/684       37:16   12:21     1:16:43
8852  Stephanie Kangas       F30-34    669/1099       36:39   12:21     1:16:43
8853  Lyndsey Schwittay      F10-12     352/676       36:40   12:21     1:16:43
8854  Abigail Neuens         F01-09     110/290       36:18   12:21     1:16:43
8855  Kara Andre             F35-39    637/1077       36:46   12:21     1:16:43
8856  Emily Lax              F13-14     158/271       36:52   12:21     1:16:43
8857  Airiana Peters         F10-12     353/676       37:06   12:21     1:16:44
8858  Kourtney Feldhausen    F35-39    638/1077       38:14   12:21     1:16:44
8859  Jessica Peters Degreef F30-34    670/1099       37:06   12:21     1:16:44
8860  Theresa Duckart        F40-44     444/833       36:38   12:22     1:16:45
8861  Claudia Schwiesow      F10-12     354/676       36:39   12:22     1:16:45
8862  Deanna Degrand         F25-29    608/1015       36:39   12:22     1:16:45
8863  Lori Stiles            F40-44     445/833       31:20   12:22     1:16:45
8864  Natanya Hayden         F30-34    671/1099       36:44   12:22     1:16:46
8865  Trinitie Wilke         F35-39    639/1077       36:57   12:22     1:16:46
8866  Norbert Dantinne       M60-64     125/217       36:29   12:22     1:16:46
8867  Logan Gross            M10-12     449/593       39:47   12:22     1:16:46
8868  Heidi Cartwright       F35-39    640/1077       36:57   12:22     1:16:46
8869  Lisa Van Remortel      F40-44     446/833       36:47   12:22     1:16:47
8870  Ani Fafinski           F10-12     355/676       36:43   12:22     1:16:47
8871  Jennifer Fafinski      F40-44     447/833       36:42   12:22     1:16:47
8872  Kindra Barta           F19-24     540/803       34:56   12:22     1:16:48
8873  Pamela Spaulding       F50-54     235/601       36:29   12:22     1:16:48
8874  Britany Topel          F19-24     541/803       37:12   12:22     1:16:48
8875  Leeza Peterson         F19-24     542/803       34:56   12:22     1:16:48
8876  Joseph Thuecks         M01-09     170/266       36:48   12:22     1:16:48
8877  Scott Lax              M40-44     423/561       37:16   12:22     1:16:50
8878  Cohlton Lee            M10-12     450/593       33:09   12:22     1:16:50
8879  Lynn Crowell           F40-44     448/833       37:40   12:22     1:16:51
8880  Mary Bittner           F60-64      46/238       36:42   12:22     1:16:51
8881  Chad Gross             M40-44     424/561       39:47   12:23     1:16:52
8882  Ava Lax                F10-12     356/676       37:18   12:23     1:16:52
8883  Emma Feldhausen        F10-12     357/676       38:16   12:23     1:16:52
8884  Joe Feldhausen         M40-44     425/561       38:15   12:23     1:16:52
8885  Roger Behnke           M45-49     337/481       35:28   12:23     1:16:52
8886  Joshua Jones           M30-34     485/598       37:45   12:23     1:16:53
8887  Betsy Phillips         F19-24     543/803       36:27   12:23     1:16:53
8888  Cora Hansen            F25-29    609/1015       37:45   12:23     1:16:53
8889  Ashlyn Gross           F13-14     159/271       39:49   12:23     1:16:53
8890  Harry Belongy          M75-79        5/16       35:44   12:23     1:16:54
8891  Logan Roberts          M10-12     451/593       38:33   12:23     1:16:54
8892  Rhea Ballegeer         F30-34    672/1099       37:32   12:23     1:16:55
8893  Gabrielle Metoxen      F25-29    610/1015       36:47   12:23     1:16:55
8894  Katrina Fibiger        F30-34    673/1099       35:25   12:23     1:16:55
8895  Matthew Luepke         M35-39     480/590       36:45   12:23     1:16:55
8896  Lana Cheslock          F35-39    641/1077       36:52   12:23     1:16:55
8897  Lillian Luepke         F10-12     358/676       36:45   12:23     1:16:56
8898  Graceann Geiger        F10-12     359/676       37:37   12:23     1:16:56
8899  Ella Chapman           F10-12     360/676       34:35   12:23     1:16:56
8900  Nate Roberts           M35-39     481/590       38:33   12:23     1:16:56
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8901  Haley Fens             F19-24     544/803       33:51   12:23     1:16:56
8902  Kayla Hecker           F10-12     361/676       36:34   12:23     1:16:57
8903  Xavier Lemus           M10-12     452/593       36:56   12:23     1:16:57
8904  Stephanie Schlag       F35-39    642/1077       36:03   12:23     1:16:57
8905  Sammie Keller          F19-24     545/803       37:34   12:23     1:16:57
8906  Jon Hollister          M13-14     182/227       37:59   12:23     1:16:57
8907  Keith Fens             M50-54     388/505       33:51   12:23     1:16:57
8908  Brenda Trudell         F35-39    643/1077       37:36   12:24     1:16:57
8909  Kalyn Witak            F19-24     546/803       36:33   12:24     1:16:58
8910  Felicity Bieker        F13-14     160/271       37:00   12:24     1:16:58
8911  Emma Ruys              F01-09     111/290       36:02   12:24     1:16:58
8912  Hannah Lee             F10-12     362/676       35:53   12:24     1:16:58
8913  Kristin Kreuser        F40-44     449/833       36:43   12:24     1:16:58
8914  Savannah Trudell       F10-12     363/676       37:38   12:24     1:16:58
8915  Trinity House Baillie  F01-09     112/290       36:02   12:24     1:16:59
8916  Grace Hartjes          F10-12     364/676       38:05   12:24     1:16:59
8917  Christina Qiu          F10-12     365/676       36:40   12:24     1:16:59
8918  Jeff Hartjes           M40-44     426/561       38:05   12:24     1:16:59
8919  Anna Charles           F19-24     547/803       36:43   12:24     1:17:02
8920  Emily Nickerson        F15-18     211/348       36:18   12:24     1:17:02
8921  Benjamin Houseye       M30-34     486/598       36:42   12:24     1:17:03
8922  Julia Weber            F19-24     548/803       35:49   12:24     1:17:03
8923  Marty Barlow-Beighley  F70-74        9/40       37:46   12:24     1:17:03
8924  Michael Houseye        M30-34     487/598       36:44   12:25     1:17:05
8925  Lisa Brice             F35-39    644/1077       37:41   12:25     1:17:07
8926  Bruce Erb              M60-64     126/217       35:56   12:25     1:17:07
8927  Kayleigh Mapes         F25-29    611/1015       37:08   12:25     1:17:09
8928  Madeline Finger        F01-09     113/290       35:56   12:25     1:17:09
8929  Joseph Finger          M30-34     488/598       35:56   12:25     1:17:09
8930  Randal Sibilsky        M50-54     389/505       37:30   12:25     1:17:09
8931  Stacy Harris           F30-34    674/1099       37:32   12:25     1:17:09
8932  Isabella Harris        F01-09     114/290       37:32   12:25     1:17:10
8933  Lacey Duerschmidt      F19-24     549/803       38:00   12:26     1:17:10
8934  Judy Niemann           F50-54     236/601       37:31   12:26     1:17:10
8935  David Lawrence         M45-49     338/481       36:13   12:26     1:17:11
8936  Paige Lawrence         F10-12     366/676       36:14   12:26     1:17:11
8937  Tracy Christensen      F25-29    612/1015       37:28   12:26     1:17:11
8938  Cheryl Nowak           F50-54     237/601       35:40   12:26     1:17:12
8939  Jeremy Kral            M35-39     482/590       36:29   12:26     1:17:12
8940  Chad Holton            M40-44     427/561               12:26     1:17:13
8941  Lonni Morris           F45-49     316/684       37:04   12:26     1:17:13
8942  Liz Lindstrom          F30-34    675/1099       36:42   12:26     1:17:13
8943  Jennifer Allen         F35-39    645/1077       37:10   12:26     1:17:13
8944  Delany Allen           F10-12     367/676       37:09   12:26     1:17:13
8945  Destiny Lemus          F13-14     161/271       36:56   12:26     1:17:14
8946  Rachel Raddant         F19-24     550/803       35:17   12:26     1:17:14
8947  Nora Raddant           F10-12     368/676       35:17   12:26     1:17:15
8948  Gene McDermid          M40-44     428/561       37:26   12:26     1:17:15
8949  Brynn Williams         F10-12     369/676       37:35   12:27     1:17:17
8950  Madison Deiter         F10-12     370/676       37:35   12:27     1:17:17
8951  Katie Raddant          F19-24     551/803       35:34   12:27     1:17:18
8952  Jeffrey Smith          M55-59     254/385       38:06   12:27     1:17:18
8953  Kaiyu Lee              M13-14     183/227       36:50   12:27     1:17:20
8954  Molly Dieck            F25-29    613/1015       37:31   12:27     1:17:20
8955  McKenna Christian      F15-18     212/348       34:49   12:27     1:17:20
8956  Bailey Neuens          F01-09     115/290       37:28   12:27     1:17:20
8957  Katelyn Neuens         F01-09     116/290       37:27   12:27     1:17:20
8958  Hwjchi Lee             M13-14     184/227       36:50   12:27     1:17:20
8959  Austin Kuchta          M10-12     453/593       34:46   12:27     1:17:21
8960  David Topel            M45-49     339/481       38:52   12:28     1:17:22
8961  Toni Pamperin          F45-49     317/684       37:48   12:28     1:17:22
8962  Leah Kuchta            F13-14     162/271       34:46   12:28     1:17:23
8963  Marc Gerbec            M45-49     340/481       36:17   12:28     1:17:23
8964  Jennifer Plier         F35-39    646/1077       36:54   12:28     1:17:23
8965  Jenny Vandenlangenberg F35-39    647/1077       37:16   12:28     1:17:23
8966  Malinda Rosenow        F25-29    614/1015       36:24   12:28     1:17:23
8967  Jody Peterson          F35-39    648/1077       36:07   12:28     1:17:23
8968  Kristy Van Lanen       F30-34    676/1099       37:16   12:28     1:17:23
8969  Tony Sticha            M60-64     127/217       37:44   12:28     1:17:23
8970  Mia Peterson           F10-12     371/676       36:08   12:28     1:17:24
8971  Gabriel Vasquez        M10-12     454/593       34:50   12:28     1:17:24
8972  Jennifer Kuderski      F25-29    615/1015       36:01   12:28     1:17:24
8973  Kay Nooyen             F65-69      18/100       36:31   12:28     1:17:24
8974  Terri Wagner           F45-49     318/684       36:40   12:28     1:17:24
8975  Ben Hess               M10-12     455/593       34:51   12:28     1:17:24
8976  Lisa Nooyen            F30-34    677/1099       36:31   12:28     1:17:25
8977  Gwen Abel              F25-29    616/1015       38:07   12:28     1:17:25
8978  Hayley Fearing         F15-18     213/348       38:49   12:28     1:17:25
8979  Andrea Cress           F25-29    617/1015       37:03   12:28     1:17:26
8980  Tamara Framnes         F40-44     450/833       37:02   12:28     1:17:26
8981  Muaz Salem             M01-09     171/266               12:28     1:17:27
8982  Mary Grovogel          F60-64      47/238       37:45   12:28     1:17:28
8983  Russ Luepke            M60-64     128/217       37:16   12:28     1:17:28
8984  Bob Wolf               M55-59     255/385       33:46   12:28     1:17:28
8985  Dan Schaus             M35-39     483/590       33:47   12:28     1:17:28
8986  Fischer Schaus         M01-09     172/266       33:47   12:29     1:17:28
8987  Jack Cushing           M30-34     489/598       36:44   12:29     1:17:29
8988  Wylee Vanbellinger     F13-14     163/271       36:53   12:29     1:17:30
8989  Megan Smies            F30-34    678/1099       36:52   12:29     1:17:30
8990  Kyle Katers            M25-29     414/518       36:25   12:29     1:17:30
8991  Joe Schorr             M60-64     129/217       36:52   12:29     1:17:31
8992  Jada Vandevelde        F13-14     164/271       36:54   12:29     1:17:31
8993  Rebecca Rollin         F19-24     552/803       36:51   12:29     1:17:31
8994  Kalea Britton          F13-14     165/271       35:48   12:29     1:17:32
8995  Stephanie Wijas        F25-29    618/1015       37:38   12:29     1:17:32
8996  Nathan Ingold          M01-09     173/266       37:10   12:29     1:17:32
8997  Taya White             F10-12     372/676       35:35   12:29     1:17:32
8998  Trent Harlow           M10-12     456/593       36:56   12:29     1:17:33
8999  Rebecca Busch          F25-29    619/1015       34:27   12:29     1:17:33
9000  Nicole Barten          F19-24     553/803       38:21   12:29     1:17:33
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9001  Joshua Thompson        M30-34     490/598       38:53   12:29     1:17:33
9002  Carl Frelich           M65-69      57/126       35:39   12:29     1:17:34
9003  Mason Freeman          M01-09     174/266       36:57   12:29     1:17:34
9004  Martha Harlow          F35-39    649/1077       36:57   12:29     1:17:34
9005  Jill Melchoir          F40-44     451/833       38:24   12:29     1:17:34
9006  Melissa Seidel         F30-34    679/1099       39:15   12:30     1:17:35
9007  William Hanson         M10-12     457/593       37:15   12:30     1:17:35
9008  Collette Vandenberg    F35-39    650/1077       35:52   12:30     1:17:35
9009  Jonathon Hanson        M01-09     175/266       37:15   12:30     1:17:35
9010  Virginia Harris        F01-09     117/290       41:42   12:30     1:17:36
9011  Bamberlee Lambright    F50-54     238/601       37:04   12:30     1:17:36
9012  Stephanie Valentine    F35-39    651/1077       37:43   12:30     1:17:37
9013  Becky Van Camp         F40-44     452/833       37:05   12:30     1:17:38
9014  Mary Hodkiewicz        F50-54     239/601       36:28   12:30     1:17:38
9015  Cal Lawton             M70-74       19/44       37:02   12:30     1:17:39
9016  Kau Xiong              F19-24     554/803       38:00   12:30     1:17:39
9017  Alyssa Thibodeau       F19-24     555/803       38:42   12:30     1:17:40
9018  Reanna Reimer          F30-34    680/1099       36:25   12:30     1:17:41
9019  George Herlache        M01-09     176/266       37:05   12:30     1:17:41
9020  Christine Neumeier     F40-44     453/833       36:13   12:30     1:17:41
9021  Bethany Theeke         F25-29    620/1015       36:25   12:30     1:17:41
9022  Lisa Holl              F25-29    621/1015       37:00   12:31     1:17:41
9023  Carrie Baeten          F40-44     454/833       36:15   12:31     1:17:42
9024  Christopher Herlache   M35-39     484/590       37:07   12:31     1:17:42
9025  Sandra Meadows         F35-39    652/1077       36:55   12:31     1:17:42
9026  Sara Jetton            F30-34    681/1099       36:59   12:31     1:17:43
9027  Amy Meunier            F40-44     455/833       37:35   12:31     1:17:43
9028  Ellan Schmieder        F30-34    682/1099       37:00   12:31     1:17:43
9029  Stefanie Wandrey       F40-44     456/833       37:37   12:31     1:17:43
9030  Amy Liddle             F25-29    622/1015       37:46   12:31     1:17:44
9031  Stacy Sieber           F40-44     457/833       38:13   12:31     1:17:44
9032  Abby Habetler          F10-12     373/676       36:09   12:31     1:17:44
9033  Mike Borlee            M55-59     256/385       40:16   12:31     1:17:44
9034  Nicole Edge            F35-39    653/1077       36:17   12:31     1:17:45
9035  Kylenne Lealiou        F19-24     556/803       37:20   12:31     1:17:45
9036  Nathan Lealiou         M19-24     374/417       37:20   12:31     1:17:45
9037  Terrance Rystrom       M45-49     341/481       35:48   12:31     1:17:46
9038  Brady Eick             M10-12     458/593       35:36   12:31     1:17:46
9039  Andria Orth            F45-49     319/684       36:40   12:31     1:17:46
9040  Jane Adamson           F50-54     240/601       37:30   12:31     1:17:46
9041  Tracey Suehring        F50-54     241/601       37:29   12:31     1:17:46
9042  Erin Rystrom           F35-39    654/1077       35:48   12:31     1:17:46
9043  Sarah Kocken           F30-34    683/1099       37:58   12:32     1:17:47
9044  Kwnwahta Smith         M13-14     185/227       36:03   12:32     1:17:48
9045  David Behrendt         M45-49     342/481       35:34   12:32     1:17:48
9046  Trisha Moehn           F50-54     242/601       37:44   12:32     1:17:48
9047  Jenny Kennedy          F40-44     458/833       37:28   12:32     1:17:49
9048  Debbie Aschaker        F50-54     243/601       37:44   12:32     1:17:49
9049  Andrea Behrendt        F45-49     320/684       35:36   12:32     1:17:49
9050  Heaven Tutson          F25-29    623/1015       38:19   12:32     1:17:49
9051  Erik Habetler          M40-44     429/561       36:07   12:32     1:17:50
9052  Haleigh Doyle          F25-29    624/1015       37:03   12:32     1:17:50
9053  Heather Petty-Borst    F35-39    655/1077       37:42   12:32     1:17:50
9054  Elizabeth Bierhals     F30-34    684/1099       37:29   12:32     1:17:50
9055  Carter Dugre           M10-12     459/593       34:56   12:32     1:17:51
9056  Jennifer Yang          F30-34    685/1099       37:17   12:32     1:17:51
9057  Shirley Haese          F30-34    686/1099       37:17   12:32     1:17:52
9058  Quinn Kaminski         M01-09     177/266       36:14   12:32     1:17:52
9059  Justine Souto          F40-44     459/833       38:25   12:32     1:17:52
9060  Michelle Toonen        F30-34    687/1099       37:18   12:32     1:17:52
9061  Autumn Kaminski        F10-12     374/676       36:13   12:32     1:17:52
9062  Melissa Majestic       F19-24     557/803       37:15   12:32     1:17:52
9063  Patrick Ostroth        M30-34     491/598       44:10   12:32     1:17:52
9064  Perry Matuszak         M35-39     485/590       38:58   12:32     1:17:53
9065  Gina Menghini          F40-44     460/833       37:16   12:33     1:17:54
9066  Daniel J Arellano      M13-14     186/227       33:10   12:33     1:17:54
9067  Heather Williquette    F40-44     461/833       37:16   12:33     1:17:54
9068  Kathleen Kolell        F45-49     321/684       37:43   12:33     1:17:55
9069  Mathew Waller          M60-64     130/217       38:32   12:33     1:17:55
9070  Connie Kohlmann        F50-54     244/601       36:05   12:33     1:17:55
9071  Irma Arellano          F35-39    656/1077       33:10   12:33     1:17:55
9072  Jillian Novak          F10-12     375/676       37:54   12:33     1:17:55
9073  Jeff Novak             M35-39     486/590       37:54   12:33     1:17:56
9074  Holly Kaminski         F35-39    657/1077       35:57   12:33     1:17:56
9075  Allen Bukouricz        M30-34     492/598       38:43   12:33     1:17:56
9076  K Kaminski             M40-44     430/561       35:58   12:33     1:17:57
9077  Scott Boesch           M45-49     343/481       37:51   12:33     1:17:57
9078  Lilly Kaminski         F01-09     118/290       35:58   12:33     1:17:57
9079  Alejandro Mendoza      M10-12     460/593       36:39   12:33     1:17:58
9080  Shannon Verboncouer    F45-49     322/684       37:15   12:33     1:17:58
9081  Greg Desautels         M50-54     390/505       40:24   12:33     1:17:59
9082  Linda Hanaway          F65-69      19/100       37:17   12:34     1:17:59
9083  Margaret Danforth      F55-59     132/442       38:00   12:34     1:18:00
9084  Sheila Cleven          F50-54     245/601       37:35   12:34     1:18:00
9085  Amanda Shefchek        F19-24     558/803       37:46   12:34     1:18:00
9086  Lisa Vanderzanden      F25-29    625/1015       34:45   12:34     1:18:01
9087  Susan Deroche          F50-54     246/601       36:00   12:34     1:18:02
9088  Julie Flynn            F45-49     323/684       36:01   12:34     1:18:02
9089  Jessica Sinnaeve       F30-34    688/1099       37:43   12:34     1:18:02
9090  June Barker            F50-54     247/601       37:59   12:34     1:18:02
9091  Nikki Winkler          F30-34    689/1099       37:03   12:34     1:18:03
9092  Ella Bradley           F01-09     119/290       36:35   12:34     1:18:03
9093  Kathryn Bristol        F25-29    626/1015       39:29   12:34     1:18:03
9094  Jaclyn Bradley         F35-39    658/1077       36:35   12:34     1:18:04
9095  Latrisha Hawkins       F30-34    690/1099       39:28   12:34     1:18:04
9096  Melissa Smedema        F30-34    691/1099       37:19   12:34     1:18:05
9097  Tony Jefferson         M55-59     257/385       35:32   12:34     1:18:05
9098  Justin Clark           M15-18     233/256       35:14   12:34     1:18:05
9099  Jennifer Messerschmidt F35-39    659/1077       36:43   12:34     1:18:06
9100  Kaitlin Messerschmidt  F10-12     376/676       36:44   12:34     1:18:06
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9101  Laura Kegel            F30-34    692/1099       36:42   12:34     1:18:06
9102  Amanda Gardynik        F30-34    693/1099       36:42   12:35     1:18:06
9103  Sue Tilkens            F55-59     133/442       36:41   12:35     1:18:06
9104  Eleana Anderson        F10-12     377/676       38:29   12:35     1:18:06
9105  Natasha Flores         F35-39    660/1077       36:59   12:35     1:18:08
9106  Ben Kane               M19-24     375/417       36:30   12:35     1:18:08
9107  Anna Makovsky          F25-29    627/1015       37:00   12:35     1:18:09
9108  Sandra Skenadore       F60-64      48/238       38:46   12:35     1:18:09
9109  Megan Valiquette       F19-24     559/803       36:30   12:35     1:18:09
9110  Faviola Emmer          F40-44     462/833       37:45   12:35     1:18:09
9111  Naomi Burgess          F01-09     120/290       38:19   12:35     1:18:09
9112  Ginese Walker          F30-34    694/1099       38:19   12:35     1:18:09
9113  Chad Heath             M35-39     487/590       38:29   12:35     1:18:10
9114  Mike Delvaux           M50-54     391/505       36:38   12:35     1:18:10
9115  Jennifer Van Nuland    F35-39    661/1077       36:23   12:35     1:18:11
9116  Kristine Meulemans     F40-44     463/833       37:56   12:35     1:18:11
9117  Nick Shuber            M35-39     488/590               12:35     1:18:11
9118  Michelle Neuens        F35-39    662/1077       37:27   12:35     1:18:11
9119  Lisa Wochenske         F50-54     248/601       36:38   12:35     1:18:11
9120  Sherry Shuber          F40-44     464/833               12:35     1:18:11
9121  Tyler Neveau           M10-12     461/593       34:25   12:36     1:18:13
9122  Hailey Marshall        F10-12     378/676       33:27   12:36     1:18:13
9123  Jordan Goldberg        M19-24     376/417       35:55   12:36     1:18:14
9124  Ameerah Sadi           F19-24     560/803       35:55   12:36     1:18:14
9125  Jennifer Zimmermann    F30-34    695/1099       36:48   12:36     1:18:15
9126  Rebecca Justiniano     F35-39    663/1077       38:24   12:36     1:18:15
9127  Samuel Zimmermann      M35-39     489/590       36:47   12:36     1:18:15
9128  Grace Gorzlancyk       F01-09     121/290       42:55   12:36     1:18:16
9129  Ted Van Egeren         M60-64     131/217       42:54   12:36     1:18:16
9130  Lacey Steeno           F40-44     465/833       37:37   12:36     1:18:17
9131  Taylor Wekkin          F19-24     561/803       39:27   12:36     1:18:18
9132  Paige Beyer            F13-14     166/271       37:51   12:37     1:18:19
9133  Cate Zeuske            F55-59     134/442       36:28   12:37     1:18:19
9134  Alynsia Strei          F13-14     167/271       37:51   12:37     1:18:19
9135  Andrew Simon           M13-14     187/227       35:49   12:37     1:18:19
9136  Rebecca Ullmer         F40-44     466/833       37:47   12:37     1:18:19
9137  Jessica Melchert       F30-34    696/1099       37:48   12:37     1:18:20
9138  Becky Messmann         F35-39    664/1077       36:37   12:37     1:18:20
9139  Jeffrey Pelishek       M25-29     415/518       37:28   12:37     1:18:20
9140  Sidney Kropp           F13-14     168/271       37:51   12:37     1:18:20
9141  Aidan Schneider        M10-12     462/593       38:38   12:37     1:18:21
9142  Michelle Curtin        F35-39    665/1077       37:16   12:37     1:18:23
9143  Kari Estel             F25-29    628/1015       36:48   12:37     1:18:23
9144  Lois Van Zeeland       F50-54     249/601       39:08   12:37     1:18:24
9145  Sage Birdsbill         M10-12     463/593       39:46   12:38     1:18:24
9146  Delia Munoz            F30-34    697/1099       35:46   12:38     1:18:25
9147  Jamie Bustamante       F30-34    698/1099       36:59   12:38     1:18:25
9148  Michelle Destache      F60-64      49/238       39:22   12:38     1:18:26
9149  Jody Denor             F35-39    666/1077       38:25   12:38     1:18:27
9150  Borna Velic            M35-39     490/590       38:04   12:38     1:18:28
9151  Chloe Prevost          F10-12     379/676       38:23   12:38     1:18:29
9152  Trinity Scheffel       F10-12     380/676       38:05   12:38     1:18:29
9153  Tori Christian         F13-14     169/271       35:09   12:38     1:18:30
9154  Katie Wildfong         F25-29    629/1015       36:17   12:39     1:18:31
9155  Marty Tlachac          M70-74       20/44               12:39     1:18:32
9156  Jillian Schutte        F30-34    699/1099       35:27   12:39     1:18:32
9157  Pamela Ledvina         F35-39    667/1077       37:49   12:39     1:18:32
9158  Skylar Henn            F13-14     170/271       36:25   12:39     1:18:32
9159  Joey Chervenka         M10-12     464/593       38:38   12:39     1:18:32
9160  Greg Vandenhouten      M35-39     491/590       37:53   12:39     1:18:33
9161  Steve Vanden Houten    M40-44     431/561       37:50   12:39     1:18:33
9162  Ethan Vandenhouten     M01-09     178/266       37:53   12:39     1:18:33
9163  Michelle Kopecky       F30-34    700/1099       39:54   12:39     1:18:34
9164  Tonya Treml            F25-29    630/1015       38:20   12:39     1:18:34
9165  Tessa Goosman          F10-12     381/676       37:20   12:39     1:18:35
9166  Victoria Kassab        F25-29    631/1015       37:41   12:39     1:18:35
9167  Emma Nowak             F15-18     214/348       35:11   12:40     1:18:38
9168  Karissa Fendt          F25-29    632/1015       36:46   12:40     1:18:38
9169  Kiana Chang            F10-12     382/676       36:47   12:40     1:18:40
9170  Lily Manderfield       F10-12     383/676       36:47   12:40     1:18:40
9171  Sophie Ulve            F10-12     384/676       36:23   12:40     1:18:41
9172  Paige Dunlavy          F01-09     122/290       36:23   12:40     1:18:41
9173  Leya Abujamra          F10-12     385/676       36:23   12:40     1:18:41
9174  Maya Abujamra          F13-14     171/271       36:22   12:40     1:18:41
9175  Tani Plate             F45-49     324/684       37:50   12:40     1:18:41
9176  Judy Benkowski         F75-79         1/8       37:11   12:40     1:18:42
9177  Nikki Schroeder        F35-39    668/1077       40:50   12:40     1:18:42
9178  Kelly Schalkowski      F45-49     325/684       40:50   12:40     1:18:42
9179  Stephanie Laha         F35-39    669/1077       37:53   12:41     1:18:43
9180  Linda Cochrane         F50-54     250/601       38:38   12:41     1:18:43
9181  Christine Schneider    F55-59     135/442       37:52   12:41     1:18:44
9182  Brandon Wyckoff Jr     M01-09     179/266       37:27   12:41     1:18:45
9183  Alan Cohen             M30-34     493/598       37:26   12:41     1:18:45
9184  Lisa Hannum            F45-49     326/684       37:53   12:41     1:18:45
9185  Sarah Griffiths        F45-49     327/684       37:57   12:41     1:18:45
9186  Lisa Zahurones         F45-49     328/684       37:36   12:41     1:18:45
9187  Amy Mullins            F55-59     136/442       37:58   12:41     1:18:45
9188  Michelle Landsverk     F40-44     467/833       37:54   12:41     1:18:45
9189  Chloe Schumacher       F10-12     386/676       36:02   12:41     1:18:46
9190  Colleen Correa         F40-44     468/833       37:54   12:41     1:18:46
9191  Nathan Jaschob         M35-39     492/590       38:09   12:41     1:18:46
9192  Aubrey Malotky         F10-12     387/676       36:53   12:41     1:18:47
9193  Debbie McMurdie        F60-64      50/238       36:52   12:41     1:18:48
9194  Abby Brice             F30-34    701/1099       36:31   12:41     1:18:48
9195  Emily Neumann          F25-29    633/1015       38:32   12:41     1:18:48
9196  Sydney Gezella         F13-14     172/271       36:32   12:41     1:18:48
9197  Cara Francois          F10-12     388/676       36:39   12:41     1:18:48
9198  Erika Schoen           F19-24     562/803       37:57   12:41     1:18:48
9199  Keshia Hervas          F25-29    634/1015       37:59   12:42     1:18:49
9200  Trey Holsonback        M10-12     465/593       39:21   12:42     1:18:49
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9201  Don Tatum              M45-49     344/481       35:36   12:42     1:18:50
9202  Amber Tatum            F19-24     563/803       35:36   12:42     1:18:50
9203  Ashlynn Duchateau      F10-12     389/676       38:52   12:42     1:18:50
9204  Jessica Bernard        F30-34    702/1099       36:51   12:42     1:18:51
9205  Lynn Bortz             F35-39    670/1077       36:27   12:42     1:18:51
9206  Kevin Herzog           M10-12     466/593       35:38   12:42     1:18:52
9207  Sarah Dean             F35-39    671/1077       37:38   12:42     1:18:52
9208  Lexi Holmstrom         F10-12     390/676       36:02   12:42     1:18:52
9209  Jackie Johnson         F19-24     564/803       37:35   12:42     1:18:52
9210  Radhakrishna Mellacher M30-34     494/598       37:12   12:42     1:18:53
9211  Susan Volkman          F35-39    672/1077       39:31   12:42     1:18:53
9212  Kim Laplant            F50-54     251/601       39:10   12:42     1:18:53
9213  Natalie Ernsberger     F10-12     391/676       36:42   12:42     1:18:54
9214  Kristin Smrstick       F25-29    635/1015       37:31   12:42     1:18:54
9215  Kim Doell              F35-39    673/1077       40:17   12:42     1:18:54
9216  Amber Ader             F19-24     565/803       37:48   12:42     1:18:54
9217  Stephanie Schauer      F25-29    636/1015       35:29   12:42     1:18:54
9218  Megan Nordeman         F25-29    637/1015       38:02   12:42     1:18:54
9219  Kelsey Guth            F19-24     566/803       37:48   12:42     1:18:54
9220  Anna Nordeman          F19-24     567/803       38:02   12:42     1:18:55
9221  Jon Juckem             M25-29     416/518       35:29   12:42     1:18:55
9222  Wayne Tischendorf      M30-34     495/598       43:46   12:43     1:18:56
9223  Heidi Janowski         F40-44     469/833       36:45   12:43     1:18:56
9224  Adah Danen             F01-09     123/290       36:10   12:43     1:18:57
9225  Dolores Franzen        F55-59     137/442       36:23   12:43     1:18:57
9226  Dr. Karen A. Johnson   F40-44     470/833       36:22   12:43     1:18:57
9227  Melissa Mercado        F10-12     392/676       35:46   12:43     1:18:58
9228  Jeffrey Danen          M35-39     493/590       36:11   12:43     1:18:58
9229  Blair Albrecht         F25-29    638/1015       39:28   12:43     1:18:59
9230  Glenn Scheidenhelm     M50-54     392/505       41:38   12:43     1:18:59
9231  Robin Frenzel          F35-39    674/1077       37:49   12:43     1:18:59
9232  Erin Longley           F30-34    703/1099       39:09   12:43     1:19:00
9233  Courtney Farrar        F30-34    704/1099       38:35   12:43     1:19:00
9234  Lindsey Olson          F25-29    639/1015       37:30   12:43     1:19:00
9235  Justice Mitchell       F10-12     393/676       38:37   12:43     1:19:00
9236  Don Polum              M50-54     393/505       38:20   12:43     1:19:01
9237  Rachel Lamers          F19-24     568/803       40:28   12:44     1:19:02
9238  Aimee Jahnke           F40-44     471/833       36:29   12:44     1:19:02
9239  Sharon Clement         F25-29    640/1015       36:29   12:44     1:19:03
9240  Laura Spiering         F30-34    705/1099       39:09   12:44     1:19:03
9241  Brady Wazny            M01-09     180/266       37:15   12:44     1:19:03
9242  Sam Striewig           M01-09     181/266       37:51   12:44     1:19:06
9243  Jason Jossart          M30-34     496/598       38:25   12:44     1:19:07
9244  Jessica Kerscher       F10-12     394/676       38:31   12:44     1:19:07
9245  Alexandra Stover       F10-12     395/676       40:46   12:44     1:19:07
9246  Amy Stover             F40-44     472/833       40:46   12:44     1:19:07
9247  Emma Herzog            F10-12     396/676       37:50   12:44     1:19:08
9248  Betsy Ayotte           F25-29    641/1015       39:48   12:44     1:19:08
9249  Chloe Rabas            F10-12     397/676       39:42   12:45     1:19:08
9250  Abigail Martinson      F13-14     173/271       37:13   12:45     1:19:08
9251  Salomon Sierra         M55-59     258/385       39:22   12:45     1:19:08
9252  Bob Dettman            M70-74       21/44       37:41   12:45     1:19:08
9253  Jamie Fogel            F50-54     252/601       41:14   12:45     1:19:08
9254  Dale Juedes            M40-44     432/561       38:46   12:45     1:19:08
9255  Nikki Ondrejka         F30-34    706/1099       38:47   12:45     1:19:09
9256  Mike Lapacz            M25-29     417/518       38:47   12:45     1:19:09
9257  Naomi Khang            F15-18     215/348       37:06   12:45     1:19:09
9258  Judy Striewig          F50-54     253/601       37:52   12:45     1:19:09
9259  George Bousley         M75-79        6/16       39:22   12:45     1:19:10
9260  Roger Bohn             M75-79        7/16       37:37   12:45     1:19:10
9261  Randy Bohn             M50-54     394/505       37:37   12:45     1:19:10
9262  Alli Moede             F10-12     398/676       37:18   12:45     1:19:11
9263  Annabelle Liefke       F10-12     399/676       37:19   12:45     1:19:11
9264  Allen Moede            M40-44     433/561       37:18   12:45     1:19:12
9265  Tammie Becker          F35-39    675/1077       38:50   12:45     1:19:12
9266  Erin Herzog            F35-39    676/1077       37:48   12:45     1:19:12
9267  Olivia Olmsted         F01-09     124/290       36:51   12:45     1:19:12
9268  Chuck Mayfield         M50-54     395/505       41:52   12:45     1:19:12
9269  Rita Mayfield          F50-54     254/601       41:52   12:45     1:19:13
9270  Steve Behrendt         M35-39     494/590       37:06   12:45     1:19:13
9271  Genevieve Artel        F30-34    707/1099       40:02   12:45     1:19:13
9272  Daniel Peterson        M45-49     345/481       34:55   12:45     1:19:13
9273  Sara Lara              F35-39    677/1077       38:12   12:45     1:19:14
9274  Thomas Janowski        M65-69      58/126       38:39   12:45     1:19:14
9275  Amber Putzer           F30-34    708/1099       39:38   12:45     1:19:14
9276  Heather White          F30-34    709/1099       39:38   12:46     1:19:14
9277  Randy Kubichek         M35-39     495/590       37:08   12:46     1:19:15
9278  Patrick Lara           M01-09     182/266       38:15   12:46     1:19:15
9279  Steve Diezel           M50-54     396/505       37:28   12:46     1:19:15
9280  Amy McCarthy-Gignac    F45-49     329/684       37:47   12:46     1:19:15
9281  Maria Coenen           F10-12     400/676       41:23   12:46     1:19:16
9282  Terry Diezel           F50-54     255/601       37:02   12:46     1:19:16
9283  Sarah Cruz             F35-39    678/1077       38:50   12:46     1:19:16
9284  Jameson Beardsley      M01-09     183/266       37:49   12:46     1:19:16
9285  Amy McNulty            F50-54     256/601       37:48   12:46     1:19:16
9286  Sandy Tschetter        F30-34    710/1099       38:19   12:46     1:19:16
9287  Erin Hunter            F35-39    679/1077       37:49   12:46     1:19:17
9288  Steve Mellberg         M35-39     496/590       37:49   12:46     1:19:17
9289  Brad Johnson           M50-54     397/505       39:38   12:46     1:19:17
9290  Matt Wescott           M50-54     398/505       39:38   12:46     1:19:17
9291  Teri Klavekoske        F50-54     257/601       38:21   12:46     1:19:17
9292  Marty Basteyns         M50-54     399/505       39:38   12:46     1:19:17
9293  Ben Staudenmaier       M30-34     497/598       39:18   12:46     1:19:18
9294  Patti Francken         F55-59     138/442       38:57   12:46     1:19:18
9295  Carley Geniesse        F10-12     401/676       37:23   12:46     1:19:19
9296  Julie Zimmer           F55-59     139/442       38:29   12:46     1:19:20
9297  Michelle Donart        F45-49     330/684       38:47   12:47     1:19:20
9298  Madison Vandevelde     F01-09     125/290       37:23   12:47     1:19:21
9299  Sierra Slaughter       F13-14     174/271       38:28   12:47     1:19:22
9300  Elena Hobbins          F13-14     175/271       38:28   12:47     1:19:23
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9301  Olivia Kratzke         F10-12     402/676       38:57   12:47     1:19:23
9302  Michael Herzog         M50-54     400/505       37:36   12:47     1:19:24
9303  Whitni Kral            F30-34    711/1099       38:21   12:47     1:19:25
9304  John Desjardins        M60-64     132/217       37:55   12:47     1:19:25
9305  Marlen Ramirez         F10-12     403/676       33:56   12:47     1:19:25
9306  Sarah Boldig           F30-34    712/1099       37:57   12:47     1:19:26
9307  Kassi Kissinger        F10-12     404/676       33:56   12:47     1:19:26
9308  Olivia Nelson          F10-12     405/676       37:16   12:47     1:19:26
9309  Olivia Wilder          F01-09     126/290       37:17   12:48     1:19:27
9310  Shelly Gruesen         F55-59     140/442       35:37   12:48     1:19:27
9311  Richard Misuraco       M60-64     133/217       37:38   12:48     1:19:27
9312  Luca Gemignani         M10-12     467/593       37:23   12:48     1:19:28
9313  Allison Harding        F01-09     127/290       36:45   12:48     1:19:28
9314  Brennan Zielinski      M10-12     468/593       32:04   12:48     1:19:28
9315  Ellie Wimmer           F10-12     406/676       32:04   12:48     1:19:28
9316  Frank Kesti            M60-64     134/217       37:39   12:48     1:19:28
9317  Matthew Omillian       M13-14     188/227       42:39   12:48     1:19:28
9318  Jenny Jorgensen        F35-39    680/1077       38:27   12:48     1:19:28
9319  Mary Endries           F30-34    713/1099       39:54   12:48     1:19:29
9320  Rebecca Harding        F35-39    681/1077       36:45   12:48     1:19:29
9321  Tracy Donald           M40-44     434/561       39:15   12:48     1:19:29
9322  Emma Phillips          F01-09     128/290       33:56   12:48     1:19:29
9323  Michael Gemignani      M45-49     346/481       37:21   12:48     1:19:29
9324  Marsha Wiesner         F50-54     258/601       37:53   12:48     1:19:30
9325  Teresa Mertens         F40-44     473/833       38:18   12:48     1:19:30
9326  Jessica Marchetti      F25-29    642/1015       37:36   12:48     1:19:30
9327  Tyler Marchetti        M25-29     418/518       37:37   12:48     1:19:31
9328  Kristi Wiesner         F50-54     259/601       37:53   12:48     1:19:31
9329  Taylor Degrave         F13-14     176/271       38:30   12:48     1:19:32
9330  Karen Jordan           F55-59     141/442       37:23   12:48     1:19:32
9331  Faye Baeten            F50-54     260/601       38:01   12:49     1:19:33
9332  Colette Ridley         F35-39    682/1077       37:59   12:49     1:19:33
9333  Jennifer Owen          F40-44     474/833       37:10   12:49     1:19:34
9334  Kim Gregorich          F45-49     331/684       37:38   12:49     1:19:34
9335  Morgan Walker          F10-12     407/676       37:45   12:49     1:19:37
9336  Jacqueline Sell        F19-24     569/803       38:32   12:49     1:19:37
9337  Valene Sidon           F15-18     216/348       37:44   12:49     1:19:38
9338  Michael Spoehr         M25-29     419/518       38:59   12:49     1:19:38
9339  Ivory Donald           F10-12     408/676       39:15   12:49     1:19:38
9340  Ireland Budiac         F10-12     409/676       37:31   12:49     1:19:39
9341  Jenna Dorner           F35-39    683/1077       38:48   12:49     1:19:39
9342  Carolyn Sladek         F45-49     332/684       38:17   12:50     1:19:39
9343  Al Kuklinski           M45-49     347/481       37:02   12:50     1:19:39
9344  John Jansen            M50-54     401/505       39:27   12:50     1:19:40
9345  Ashley Wendt           F10-12     410/676       39:42   12:50     1:19:41
9346  Michael Kamuda         M50-54     402/505       38:45   12:50     1:19:42
9347  Avery Kehoe            F01-09     129/290       39:24   12:50     1:19:42
9348  Julio Ramirez          M19-24     377/417       40:52   12:50     1:19:42
9349  Stephanie Kehoe        F35-39    684/1077       39:23   12:50     1:19:43
9350  Danielle Brockman      F30-34    714/1099       38:45   12:50     1:19:43
9351  Lea Lemke              F15-18     217/348       40:26   12:50     1:19:43
9352  Krystal Schumacher     F50-54     261/601       38:30   12:50     1:19:43
9353  Tiffanie Zeitler       F30-34    715/1099       39:24   12:50     1:19:44
9354  Terri Jacobson         F45-49     333/684       38:41   12:50     1:19:44
9355  Erin Vannieuwenhoven   F25-29    643/1015       39:02   12:50     1:19:45
9356  Kimberly Schofield     F25-29    644/1015       39:02   12:50     1:19:45
9357  Carmina Murillo        F45-49     334/684       42:18   12:50     1:19:45
9358  Tyler Grimm            F10-12     411/676       40:27   12:50     1:19:45
9359  Peter Mizuki           M60-64     135/217       39:19   12:51     1:19:46
9360  Patrick Haney          M40-44     435/561       40:24   12:51     1:19:47
9361  Charles Ajjarapu       M40-44     436/561       39:52   12:51     1:19:47
9362  Ashlee Vanden Hoogen   F25-29    645/1015       37:01   12:51     1:19:47
9363  Laura Schlender        F25-29    646/1015       38:19   12:51     1:19:47
9364  Charles Ajjarapu Jr    M15-18     234/256       39:52   12:51     1:19:48
9365  Amy Keller             F45-49     335/684       38:43   12:51     1:19:48
9366  Vicki Lindholm         F40-44     475/833       35:08   12:51     1:19:48
9367  Sara Mogan             F25-29    647/1015       40:54   12:51     1:19:49
9368  Leah Caceres           F35-39    685/1077       36:54   12:51     1:19:49
9369  Tracy Hibbard          F45-49     336/684       39:39   12:51     1:19:49
9370  Kierstin Young         F10-12     412/676       37:24   12:51     1:19:51
9371  Sarah Hockers-Schmoll  F40-44     476/833       37:06   12:52     1:19:51
9372  Courtney Miller-Schwef F19-24     570/803       38:43   12:52     1:19:52
9373  Cassandra Flegel       F30-34    716/1099       38:23   12:52     1:19:52
9374  Holly Sturdivant       F40-44     477/833       37:07   12:52     1:19:52
9375  Kendra Race            F25-29    648/1015       38:17   12:52     1:19:53
9376  Gene Wojcik            M55-59     259/385       38:05   12:52     1:19:54
9377  Jim Hermans            M65-69      59/126       40:21   12:52     1:19:55
9378  Dennis Klika           M55-59     260/385       38:48   12:52     1:19:56
9379  Riley Nellis           F10-12     413/676       41:40   12:52     1:19:56
9380  Darrell Teall          M60-64     136/217       40:00   12:52     1:19:56
9381  Cody Nellis            M01-09     184/266       41:40   12:52     1:19:56
9382  Olivia Weyenberg       F10-12     414/676       35:23   12:52     1:19:57
9383  Autumn Jensen          F15-18     218/348       39:55   12:53     1:19:59
9384  Brooke Mueller         F10-12     415/676       39:55   12:53     1:19:59
9385  Sethyn Chamberlain     F25-29    649/1015       37:17   12:53     1:19:59
9386  Dale Hanson            M40-44     437/561       37:15   12:53     1:20:00
9387  Elke Gondeck           F60-64      51/238       39:41   12:53     1:20:00
9388  Katie Ledoux           F19-24     571/803       37:55   12:53     1:20:00
9389  Erin Hanson            F40-44     478/833       37:15   12:53     1:20:00
9390  Emily Gunn             F10-12     416/676       38:18   12:53     1:20:03
9391  Zach Balmes            M15-18     235/256       35:13   12:53     1:20:03
9392  Mary Boeselager        F60-64      52/238       39:02   12:53     1:20:03
9393  Theresa Wagner         F50-54     262/601       38:37   12:54     1:20:04
9394  Peighton Agamaite      F10-12     417/676       38:37   12:54     1:20:04
9395  Jen Agamaite           F35-39    686/1077       38:37   12:54     1:20:05
9396  Nicole Kinjerski       F35-39    687/1077       37:33   12:54     1:20:05
9397  Cadence Kinjerski      F01-09     130/290       37:33   12:54     1:20:05
9398  Patrick Brien          M45-49     348/481       40:19   12:54     1:20:06
9399  Kelly Brien            F45-49     337/684       40:19   12:54     1:20:06
9400  Ben Stubbe             M10-12     469/593       38:33   12:54     1:20:06
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9401  Chloe Dahlke           F10-12     418/676       39:45   12:54     1:20:08
9402  Sharon Prevost         F60-64      53/238       39:07   12:54     1:20:08
9403  Hayden Newman          F13-14     177/271       37:53   12:54     1:20:09
9404  Melissa Barrette       F25-29    650/1015       39:15   12:54     1:20:09
9405  Justin Callan          M30-34     498/598       38:22   12:54     1:20:09
9406  Kelby McElroy          M25-29     420/518       39:15   12:54     1:20:09
9407  Michelle Baumgart      F30-34    717/1099       39:45   12:55     1:20:11
9408  Allyson Diedrick       F19-24     572/803       39:45   12:55     1:20:11
9409  Illene Cupit           F60-64      54/238       40:17   12:55     1:20:11
9410  Dylan Nysted           M13-14     189/227       37:05   12:55     1:20:11
9411  Marialuisa Hernandez   F13-14     178/271       37:10   12:55     1:20:12
9412  Wendy Nysted           F45-49     338/684       37:05   12:55     1:20:12
9413  Lilly Franzen          F01-09     131/290       39:18   12:55     1:20:12
9414  Grace Hess             F01-09     132/290       36:13   12:55     1:20:12
9415  Rachel Grimm           F01-09     133/290       35:57   12:55     1:20:13
9416  Terry George           M60-64     137/217       36:13   12:55     1:20:13
9417  Larry Sturzl           M65-69      60/126       37:09   12:55     1:20:13
9418  Michael Dewick         M10-12     470/593       39:06   12:55     1:20:13
9419  Robert Lampley         M25-29     421/518       40:12   12:55     1:20:13
9420  Briana Utrie           F25-29    651/1015       39:08   12:55     1:20:14
9421  Guy Mayer              M25-29     422/518       39:12   12:55     1:20:14
9422  Sydney Claflin         F10-12     419/676       37:46   12:55     1:20:14
9423  Barb Smith             F60-64      55/238       39:06   12:55     1:20:15
9424  Jessica Grimm          F35-39    688/1077       35:57   12:55     1:20:15
9425  Amelia Lara            F10-12     420/676       36:31   12:55     1:20:15
9426  Kayly Lawrence         F19-24     573/803       36:29   12:55     1:20:15
9427  Katie Godfrey          F30-34    718/1099       38:59   12:55     1:20:16
9428  Kristen Verba          F35-39    689/1077       39:06   12:55     1:20:16
9429  Ann Carey              F35-39    690/1077       39:06   12:55     1:20:16
9430  Elizabeth Engle        F35-39    691/1077       39:06   12:55     1:20:16
9431  Albert Yanez           M10-12     471/593       37:44   12:56     1:20:17
9432  Stacie Schabow         F40-44     479/833       39:10   12:56     1:20:17
9433  Corey Mertens          F19-24     574/803       47:33   12:56     1:20:17
9434  Anna Schartner         F19-24     575/803       36:16   12:56     1:20:17
9435  David Utrie            M10-12     472/593       39:15   12:56     1:20:17
9436  Doug Franzen           M40-44     438/561       39:18   12:56     1:20:17
9437  Allison Haltaufderheid F19-24     576/803       38:38   12:56     1:20:19
9438  Kelly Prochnow         F35-39    692/1077       38:05   12:56     1:20:19
9439  Carmen Johnson         F55-59     142/442       37:49   12:56     1:20:19
9440  Lexie Petitjean        F13-14     179/271       38:16   12:56     1:20:19
9441  Tricia Miller          F40-44     480/833       38:05   12:56     1:20:19
9442  Corissa Hartzell       F19-24     577/803       39:15   12:56     1:20:20
9443  Jennifer Gibson        F25-29    652/1015       39:07   12:56     1:20:20
9444  Natalia Kedzierski     F13-14     180/271       38:16   12:56     1:20:20
9445  Kensy Nunez            F19-24     578/803       38:39   12:56     1:20:20
9446  Amy Luebke             F19-24     579/803       38:39   12:56     1:20:20
9447  Thomas Carroll         M65-69      61/126       39:47   12:56     1:20:21
9448  Heidi Aumann           F30-34    719/1099       38:19   12:56     1:20:21
9449  Heather Lambert        F35-39    693/1077       38:19   12:56     1:20:22
9450  Noah Wentland          M30-34     499/598       38:51   12:56     1:20:22
9451  Martha Segner          F25-29    653/1015       40:22   12:57     1:20:22
9452  Sandra Wentland        F35-39    694/1077       38:51   12:57     1:20:23
9453  Quinn Krivitz          F19-24     580/803       38:23   12:57     1:20:23
9454  Madison Wall           F10-12     421/676       34:59   12:57     1:20:25
9455  Kyra Flynn             F10-12     422/676       39:25   12:57     1:20:25
9456  Scott Anderson         M35-39     497/590       39:37   12:57     1:20:25
9457  Jane Thorson           F45-49     339/684       38:23   12:57     1:20:25
9458  Heather Anderson       F30-34    720/1099       39:39   12:57     1:20:25
9459  Nicky Bloedorn         F25-29    654/1015       40:18   12:57     1:20:25
9460  Emily Arrick           F25-29    655/1015       39:02   12:57     1:20:25
9461  Jeff Martinson         M45-49     349/481       36:21   12:57     1:20:26
9462  Morgan Detrick         F10-12     423/676       38:40   12:57     1:20:26
9463  Beth Van Asten         F25-29    656/1015       39:03   12:57     1:20:27
9464  Logan Hoppe            M01-09     185/266       39:09   12:57     1:20:27
9465  Lori Folk              F35-39    695/1077       34:59   12:57     1:20:27
9466  Landen Haslitt         M10-12     473/593       38:48   12:57     1:20:27
9467  Rodney Pennings        M40-44     439/561       36:02   12:57     1:20:27
9468  Debi Holton            F40-44     481/833       36:55   12:57     1:20:28
9469  Brayden Pennings       M01-09     186/266       36:02   12:57     1:20:28
9470  Andrew Prevost         M10-12     474/593       38:31   12:57     1:20:28
9471  Fernando Yanez         M13-14     190/227       37:46   12:58     1:20:29
9472  April Duchateau        F10-12     424/676       39:09   12:58     1:20:29
9473  William Waterstradt    M10-12     475/593       38:49   12:58     1:20:30
9474  Beth Falish            F35-39    696/1077       39:48   12:58     1:20:30
9475  Myron Birschbach       M50-54     403/505       41:12   12:58     1:20:32
9476  Jacob Linsmeyer        M10-12     476/593       39:59   12:58     1:20:33
9477  Deedra Wesenberg       F19-24     581/803       39:04   12:58     1:20:33
9478  Tara Hansen            F35-39    697/1077       38:24   12:58     1:20:33
9479  Jada Johnson           F10-12     425/676       39:01   12:58     1:20:33
9480  Jay Rasmussen          M40-44     440/561       36:59   12:58     1:20:34
9481  Calvin Hansen          M01-09     187/266       38:25   12:58     1:20:34
9482  Isaac Geesaman         M10-12     477/593       36:53   12:58     1:20:34
9483  Jeanette Newhouse      F55-59     143/442       41:12   12:58     1:20:34
9484  Eric Birschbach        M45-49     350/481       41:14   12:58     1:20:34
9485  Barbara Stueber        F50-54     263/601       36:59   12:58     1:20:34
9486  Kathryn Gettelman      F40-44     482/833       36:59   12:58     1:20:34
9487  Wendy Brault           F50-54     264/601       40:07   12:58     1:20:34
9488  Pat Byrne              F60-64      56/238       38:37   12:59     1:20:35
9489  Alex Bockman           M19-24     378/417       47:18   12:59     1:20:35
9490  Amy Linsmeyer          F35-39    698/1077       39:58   12:59     1:20:35
9491  Anna Mae Phillips      F65-69      20/100       40:32   12:59     1:20:35
9492  Kelly Dewine           F30-34    721/1099       38:37   12:59     1:20:36
9493  Carter Dachelet        M01-09     188/266       38:42   12:59     1:20:38
9494  Melissa Pezzuto        F30-34    722/1099       40:07   12:59     1:20:38
9495  Kayla Lemmens          F01-09     134/290       37:42   12:59     1:20:39
9496  Ali Van Dalen          F30-34    723/1099       40:19   12:59     1:20:39
9497  Maddie Vanden Busch    F13-14     181/271       38:07   12:59     1:20:39
9498  Erica Colvin           F30-34    724/1099       40:21   12:59     1:20:39
9499  Brian Lemmens          M45-49     351/481       37:42   12:59     1:20:39
9500  Kathy Prevost          F40-44     483/833       38:31   12:59     1:20:40
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9501  Erin Flanagan          F30-34    725/1099       37:26   12:59     1:20:40
9502  Tyler Evans            M19-24     379/417       41:26   12:59     1:20:41
9503  Maria Eck              F13-14     182/271       43:33   12:59     1:20:41
9504  Patrick Leannah        M55-59     261/385       38:27   13:00     1:20:41
9505  Abigail Stukenberg     F01-09     135/290       37:34   13:00     1:20:42
9506  Jesse Stukenberg       F35-39    699/1077       37:34   13:00     1:20:42
9507  Sarah Eck              F15-18     219/348       43:35   13:00     1:20:43
9508  Michael Marvin         M10-12     478/593       36:10   13:00     1:20:43
9509  Emma Utrie             F13-14     183/271       39:15   13:00     1:20:44
9510  Ramona Lipinski        F60-64      57/238       38:46   13:00     1:20:44
9511  Dean Mancheski         M60-64     138/217       40:22   13:00     1:20:44
9512  Linda Meyer            F65-69      21/100       41:18   13:00     1:20:45
9513  Emily Rasmussen        F35-39    700/1077       39:51   13:00     1:20:45
9514  Blake Minor            M10-12     479/593       36:42   13:00     1:20:45
9515  Sandi Mancheski        F60-64      58/238       40:24   13:00     1:20:46
9516  Lauren Rietz           F10-12     426/676       36:42   13:00     1:20:46
9517  Kris Van Dalen         M30-34     500/598       40:20   13:00     1:20:46
9518  Stacy Boucher          F50-54     265/601       37:15   13:00     1:20:47
9519  Patrick Vande Walle    M55-59     262/385       39:57   13:01     1:20:48
9520  Zachary Fischer        M10-12     480/593       37:16   13:01     1:20:48
9521  Donesa Fischer         F40-44     484/833       37:16   13:01     1:20:48
9522  Mee Song               F35-39    701/1077       38:45   13:01     1:20:48
9523  Jennifer Mackin        F45-49     340/684       37:59   13:01     1:20:49
9524  David Boucher          M50-54     404/505       37:16   13:01     1:20:49
9525  Mason Campbell         M13-14     191/227       35:58   13:01     1:20:49
9526  Kathy Finger           F50-54     266/601       39:39   13:01     1:20:50
9527  Gary Jordan            M50-54     405/505       39:09   13:01     1:20:50
9528  Marlin Mousseau        M55-59     263/385       36:29   13:01     1:20:51
9529  Brenda Jordan          F40-44     485/833       39:10   13:01     1:20:51
9530  Bruce Larsen           M65-69      62/126       38:52   13:01     1:20:51
9531  Kathleen Vanden Busch  F50-54     267/601       38:07   13:01     1:20:52
9532  Andy Bartelt           M35-39     498/590       39:48   13:01     1:20:52
9533  Julianne Bradford      F01-09     136/290       40:31   13:01     1:20:53
9534  Michelle Nault         F25-29    657/1015       40:20   13:01     1:20:53
9535  Katie Bradford         F35-39    702/1077       40:31   13:01     1:20:53
9536  Lucas Bartelt          M01-09     189/266       39:48   13:01     1:20:53
9537  Natalie Paprocki       F30-34    726/1099       37:44   13:01     1:20:53
9538  Maranda Heath          F01-09     137/290       40:23   13:02     1:20:54
9539  Eddie Heath            M30-34     501/598       40:22   13:02     1:20:54
9540  Jaklyn Schell          F30-34    727/1099       37:03   13:02     1:20:54
9541  Mohammed Heddaoui      M45-49     352/481       38:00   13:02     1:20:54
9542  Christine Schuessler   F15-18     220/348       39:00   13:02     1:20:54
9543  Mason Chaltry          M01-09     190/266       43:18   13:02     1:20:55
9544  Terry Kirschling       F55-59     144/442       37:42   13:02     1:20:55
9545  Emmaline Hennes        F10-12     427/676       39:34   13:02     1:20:56
9546  Glenn Jorgensen        M45-49     353/481       39:59   13:02     1:20:56
9547  Joan Lackey            F55-59     145/442       38:16   13:02     1:20:56
9548  Ellie Richmond         F10-12     428/676       37:58   13:02     1:20:57
9549  Chris Hennes           M30-34     502/598       39:34   13:02     1:20:57
9550  Sunni Richmond         F40-44     486/833       37:59   13:02     1:20:57
9551  Winter Steinbrecher    F15-18     221/348       38:24   13:02     1:20:57
9552  Jennifer M Anderson    F30-34    728/1099       37:42   13:02     1:20:58
9553  Becky Bass             F35-39    703/1077       38:22   13:02     1:20:59
9554  Jane Pribek            F35-39    704/1077       37:53   13:02     1:20:59
9555  Carrie Smith           F35-39    705/1077       40:17   13:02     1:20:59
9556  Nik Arnoldi            M25-29     423/518       41:21   13:02     1:21:00
9557  Douglas Allen          M55-59     264/385       40:58   13:03     1:21:00
9558  Carter Hoffman         M01-09     191/266       37:32   13:03     1:21:01
9559  Scott Evenstad         M25-29     424/518       40:20   13:03     1:21:01
9560  Stephanie Vandekreeke  F25-29    658/1015       36:29   13:03     1:21:01
9561  Brett Jansen           M30-34     503/598       37:32   13:03     1:21:02
9562  Erin Vandekreeke       F19-24     582/803       36:30   13:03     1:21:02
9563  Abiageal Tooley        F01-09     138/290       39:54   13:03     1:21:02
9564  Kayla Peterson         F25-29    659/1015       36:29   13:03     1:21:02
9565  Steve Allen            M40-44     441/561       37:18   13:03     1:21:03
9566  Shaun Tooley           M10-12     481/593       39:54   13:03     1:21:03
9567  Joe Chaltry            M35-39     499/590       43:18   13:03     1:21:04
9568  Renee McWhirter        F40-44     487/833       39:55   13:03     1:21:04
9569  Anne Lara              F10-12     429/676       36:49   13:03     1:21:04
9570  Patrick Lara           M40-44     442/561       36:49   13:03     1:21:04
9571  Janet Horak            F60-64      59/238       38:19   13:03     1:21:05
9572  John Renard            M40-44     443/561       41:42   13:03     1:21:05
9573  Tiffany Peters         F30-34    729/1099       40:07   13:04     1:21:07
9574  Miranda Jacobson       F15-18     222/348       38:24   13:04     1:21:07
9575  Pascal King            M13-14     192/227       37:04   13:04     1:21:08
9576  Mary Jane Schaetz      F50-54     268/601       38:38   13:04     1:21:08
9577  Cari Larsen            F35-39    706/1077       38:48   13:04     1:21:08
9578  Nina Birkett           F10-12     430/676       35:42   13:04     1:21:09
9579  River Otto             M10-12     482/593       49:17   13:04     1:21:10
9580  Madeline Diefenthaler  F01-09     139/290       40:05   13:04     1:21:10
9581  Benjamin Thao          M10-12     483/593       35:42   13:04     1:21:11
9582  Becky Fleck            F25-29    660/1015       38:34   13:04     1:21:11
9583  Amber Vancamp          F30-34    730/1099       39:16   13:04     1:21:11
9584  Dawn Walschinski       F40-44     488/833       40:31   13:05     1:21:12
9585  Stefanie Bailey        F25-29    661/1015       38:33   13:05     1:21:12
9586  Brenda Grove           F45-49     341/684       37:07   13:05     1:21:13
9587  Duane Grove            M50-54     406/505       37:07   13:05     1:21:13
9588  Aurora Lopez           F15-18     223/348       36:26   13:05     1:21:13
9589  Carlos Gomez           M25-29     425/518       39:46   13:05     1:21:13
9590  Alyssa Zingler         F25-29    662/1015       39:46   13:05     1:21:13
9591  Spencer Keis           M01-09     192/266       39:47   13:05     1:21:14
9592  Jennifer Keis          F40-44     489/833       39:46   13:05     1:21:14
9593  Kristine Bradley       F45-49     342/684       38:50   13:05     1:21:15
9594  Sara Verheyen          F30-34    731/1099       39:39   13:06     1:21:19
9595  Jazlee Santana         F01-09     140/290       37:47   13:06     1:21:19
9596  Janet Paisar           F45-49     343/684       37:46   13:06     1:21:19
9597  Sara Cassidy           F35-39    707/1077       39:04   13:06     1:21:20
9598  Chris Engleman         M40-44     444/561       39:05   13:06     1:21:21
9599  Julie Hoppe            F45-49     344/684       39:29   13:06     1:21:21
9600  Carmen A Diaz          F15-18     224/348       38:08   13:06     1:21:21
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9601  Sara Zinda             F35-39    708/1077       39:00   13:06     1:21:21
9602  Randy Zastrow          M60-64     139/217       39:36   13:06     1:21:22
9603  Grace Lamal            F01-09     141/290       41:19   13:06     1:21:23
9604  Alissa Kirkpatrick     F30-34    732/1099       40:04   13:06     1:21:23
9605  Mike Vandenbusch       M65-69      63/126       37:46   13:06     1:21:24
9606  Kelly Watson           F40-44     490/833       39:33   13:06     1:21:24
9607  Robbie Miller          M13-14     193/227       37:34   13:06     1:21:24
9608  Misty Richmond         F35-39    709/1077       37:59   13:06     1:21:24
9609  Carrie Griffin         F10-12     431/676       36:56   13:06     1:21:24
9610  Judy Schuh             F45-49     345/684       42:35   13:07     1:21:25
9611  Missy Darrah           F35-39    710/1077       39:24   13:07     1:21:26
9612  Leo Gilles             M70-74       22/44       39:20   13:07     1:21:26
9613  Krista Pascoe          F25-29    663/1015       38:19   13:07     1:21:27
9614  Carsin Poole           F19-24     583/803       41:23   13:07     1:21:27
9615  Josh Pascoe            M25-29     426/518       38:19   13:07     1:21:27
9616  Brooke Puta            F19-24     584/803       41:23   13:07     1:21:28
9617  Nikisha Johnson        F30-34    733/1099       39:41   13:07     1:21:28
9618  Amie Lenoble           F25-29    664/1015       39:31   13:07     1:21:28
9619  Carlos Zaragoza        M10-12     484/593       38:04   13:07     1:21:28
9620  McKayla Waupoose       F19-24     585/803       39:42   13:07     1:21:28
9621  Tara Lipinski          F30-34    734/1099       40:52   13:07     1:21:30
9622  Rosonna Comers         F45-49     346/684       40:46   13:07     1:21:30
9623  Mindy Luecke           F25-29    665/1015       36:36   13:08     1:21:31
9624  Andrew Jenkins         M10-12     485/593       37:33   13:08     1:21:31
9625  Leanna Povish          F25-29    666/1015       41:18   13:08     1:21:33
9626  Matthew Kahn           M10-12     486/593       40:01   13:08     1:21:33
9627  Baley Schubert         F19-24     586/803       40:28   13:08     1:21:34
9628  Amanda Larson          F25-29    667/1015       40:07   13:08     1:21:35
9629  Payton Ness            M25-29     427/518       40:06   13:08     1:21:35
9630  Ellen C Annoye         F65-69      22/100       38:14   13:08     1:21:36
9631  Alivia Ciamarichello   F01-09     142/290       38:02   13:09     1:21:37
9632  Taylor Buelow          F15-18     225/348       38:03   13:09     1:21:37
9633  Jadynn Swiatnicki      F10-12     432/676       34:50   13:09     1:21:38
9634  Erin Klink             F35-39    711/1077       38:59   13:09     1:21:40
9635  Rhonda Vanlanen        F50-54     269/601       43:07   13:09     1:21:40
9636  Karla Powell           F45-49     347/684       41:55   13:09     1:21:41
9637  Lori Zambrowicz        F40-44     491/833       38:25   13:09     1:21:41
9638  Aaron Moureau          M25-29     428/518       40:02   13:09     1:21:41
9639  Nicholas Devos         M35-39     500/590       41:45   13:09     1:21:42
9640  Kendra Agnew           F25-29    668/1015       40:26   13:09     1:21:42
9641  Tami Cornette          F50-54     270/601       40:07   13:09     1:21:43
9642  Dana Fernstrum         F40-44     492/833       39:37   13:10     1:21:43
9643  Melissa De Clerc       F40-44     493/833       40:07   13:10     1:21:43
9644  David Yang             M30-34     504/598       38:33   13:10     1:21:43
9645  Kevin Hamilton         M35-39     501/590       38:49   13:10     1:21:43
9646  Jean Smukowski         F50-54     271/601       39:29   13:10     1:21:44
9647  David Cummings         M25-29     429/518       39:37   13:10     1:21:44
9648  Joellyn Lalko          F40-44     494/833       39:38   13:10     1:21:44
9649  Missy Allen            F40-44     495/833       37:19   13:10     1:21:45
9650  Katie Everard          F10-12     433/676       37:57   13:10     1:21:45
9651  Kim Therrien           F35-39    712/1077       39:15   13:10     1:21:45
9652  Ethan Hamilton         M10-12     487/593       38:52   13:10     1:21:46
9653  Brianna Schramm        F25-29    669/1015       40:27   13:10     1:21:47
9654  Moira Callan           F30-34    735/1099       38:43   13:10     1:21:47
9655  Megan White            F25-29    670/1015       40:28   13:10     1:21:48
9656  Michelle Boelter       F30-34    736/1099       36:44   13:10     1:21:48
9657  Amanda Fameree         F01-09     143/290       37:00   13:10     1:21:48
9658  Rebecca Jandrin        F19-24     587/803       37:18   13:10     1:21:49
9659  Ann Fameree            F40-44     496/833       37:01   13:10     1:21:49
9660  Aimee Stommel          F35-39    713/1077       38:58   13:10     1:21:49
9661  Katie Nast             F25-29    671/1015       39:10   13:11     1:21:51
9662  Alesha Huffman         F19-24     588/803       37:19   13:11     1:21:51
9663  Branden De Beukelar    M10-12     488/593       38:32   13:11     1:21:51
9664  Lauren Frontuto        F10-12     434/676       37:47   13:11     1:21:51
9665  Ken Hein               M40-44     445/561       40:43   13:11     1:21:52
9666  Brianna Buntin         F01-09     144/290       38:43   13:11     1:21:52
9667  Kim Buntin             F35-39    714/1077       38:43   13:11     1:21:52
9668  Jeff Bartolameolli     M40-44     446/561       38:55   13:11     1:21:52
9669  Ella Baird             F10-12     435/676               13:11     1:21:52
9670  Carrie Diedrick        F35-39    715/1077       36:42   13:11     1:21:53
9671  Marsha Mattson         F35-39    716/1077       43:06   13:11     1:21:53
9672  Cailey Wray            F15-18     226/348       38:10   13:11     1:21:54
9673  Max Page               M10-12     489/593       42:13   13:11     1:21:55
9674  Steve Sprout           M50-54     407/505       40:20   13:11     1:21:55
9675  Jami Nardi             F15-18     227/348       38:58   13:11     1:21:55
9676  Shelly Trevor          F30-34    737/1099       40:09   13:12     1:21:57
9677  Stefanie Trevor        F30-34    738/1099       40:09   13:12     1:21:57
9678  McKenzie Andersen      F10-12     436/676       37:43   13:12     1:21:58
9679  Alexis Kinjerski       F15-18     228/348       38:18   13:12     1:21:58
9680  Samantha Hoefs         F10-12     437/676       39:57   13:12     1:21:59
9681  Kendra Witcpalek       F10-12     438/676       39:00   13:12     1:21:59
9682  Alese Mauermann        F25-29    672/1015       41:20   13:12     1:21:59
9683  Philip Mauermann       M25-29     430/518       41:20   13:12     1:21:59
9684  Larry Dantzman         M60-64     140/217       41:31   13:12     1:21:59
9685  Joseph Joiner          M01-09     193/266       38:15   13:12     1:22:00
9686  Angie King             F19-24     589/803       38:57   13:12     1:22:00
9687  Mikayla Deboth         F13-14     184/271       35:28   13:12     1:22:01
9688  Kc Rohleder            F40-44     497/833       39:28   13:13     1:22:02
9689  Taylor Steele          F19-24     590/803       38:24   13:13     1:22:02
9690  Christine Wanless      F40-44     498/833       40:23   13:13     1:22:02
9691  Tina Pearcey           F30-34    739/1099       38:55   13:13     1:22:03
9692  Sam Marto              M10-12     490/593       40:27   13:13     1:22:04
9693  Scott Cooper           M40-44     447/561       39:26   13:13     1:22:05
9694  Barbara Cooper         F45-49     348/684       39:27   13:13     1:22:05
9695  Pete Marto             M40-44     448/561       40:27   13:13     1:22:05
9696  Carol Konshak          F55-59     146/442       38:43   13:13     1:22:06
9697  Amy Webster            F13-14     185/271       41:46   13:13     1:22:06
9698  Steve Vogel            M30-34     505/598       40:11   13:13     1:22:06
9699  Karen Curran           F55-59     147/442       39:16   13:13     1:22:07
9700  Karen Detrick          F45-49     349/684       39:11   13:13     1:22:07
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9701  Kimberly Hardtke       F25-29    673/1015       39:34   13:13     1:22:07
9702  Majesty Tutson         F19-24     591/803       39:40   13:14     1:22:09
9703  Daniel Hale            M40-44     449/561       37:44   13:14     1:22:10
9704  Andrew Hale            M10-12     491/593       37:45   13:14     1:22:10
9705  Chad Buboltz           M35-39     502/590       40:52   13:14     1:22:10
9706  Anna Buboltz           F40-44     499/833       40:52   13:14     1:22:11
9707  Julie Janus            F40-44     500/833       40:12   13:14     1:22:11
9708  Kevin Eibenholzl       M40-44     450/561       40:12   13:14     1:22:11
9709  Grayce Yealey          F01-09     145/290       37:46   13:14     1:22:11
9710  Jill Burns             F60-64      60/238       41:36   13:14     1:22:11
9711  Jack Daanen            M10-12     492/593       45:47   13:14     1:22:11
9712  Jean Trochta           F45-49     350/684       41:29   13:14     1:22:11
9713  Kristy Fuiten          F35-39    717/1077       39:26   13:14     1:22:12
9714  Dorene Spatchek        F45-49     351/684       41:31   13:14     1:22:12
9715  Katie Van Domelen      F19-24     592/803       40:05   13:14     1:22:12
9716  Marianne Colburn       F40-44     501/833       38:59   13:14     1:22:13
9717  Lauren Mader           F01-09     146/290       37:51   13:14     1:22:13
9718  Brooke Mader           F10-12     439/676       37:51   13:14     1:22:14
9719  Beth Mader             F40-44     502/833       37:51   13:14     1:22:14
9720  Samantha Treml         F10-12     440/676       37:21   13:15     1:22:16
9721  Pat Koll               F50-54     272/601       42:11   13:15     1:22:16
9722  Antoinette Lester      F40-44     503/833       39:51   13:15     1:22:16
9723  Becky Blauert          F25-29    674/1015       39:38   13:15     1:22:16
9724  Matthew Lester         M35-39     503/590       39:50   13:15     1:22:16
9725  Amy Pagel              F45-49     352/684       39:27   13:15     1:22:16
9726  Kristie Barrette       F25-29    675/1015       39:38   13:15     1:22:17
9727  Tony Nowak             M35-39     504/590       39:49   13:15     1:22:17
9728  Holli Close            F35-39    718/1077       39:33   13:15     1:22:17
9729  Sarah Sauer            F25-29    676/1015       44:03   13:15     1:22:18
9730  Randy Birr             M55-59     265/385       43:32   13:15     1:22:18
9731  Gary Market            M55-59     266/385       42:27   13:15     1:22:18
9732  Taylor Nowak           F10-12     441/676       39:51   13:15     1:22:19
9733  Gracie Grzesk          F01-09     147/290       38:27   13:15     1:22:19
9734  Mark Hoefs             M40-44     451/561       39:58   13:15     1:22:19
9735  Debra Nowak            F35-39    719/1077       39:51   13:15     1:22:19
9736  Analisa Hood           F19-24     593/803       38:41   13:15     1:22:20
9737  Wayne Edmonds          M55-59     267/385       39:41   13:15     1:22:20
9738  Summer Olson           F30-34    740/1099       40:44   13:16     1:22:21
9739  Katie Pagel            F30-34    741/1099       40:44   13:16     1:22:21
9740  Allison Gries          F15-18     229/348       44:58   13:16     1:22:21
9741  Connie Brooks          F40-44     504/833       38:17   13:16     1:22:21
9742  Amanda Novitski        F30-34    742/1099       40:33   13:16     1:22:22
9743  Payton Schiebenes      F01-09     148/290       35:26   13:16     1:22:22
9744  Patty McNett           F50-54     273/601       40:16   13:16     1:22:22
9745  Liz Grzesk             F35-39    720/1077       38:27   13:16     1:22:24
9746  Pablo Gonzalez         M13-14     194/227       39:27   13:16     1:22:25
9747  Danielle Kickbusch     F19-24     594/803       38:55   13:16     1:22:26
9748  Adriana Bustamante     F01-09     149/290       38:02   13:16     1:22:26
9749  Kaelle Hoeppner        F10-12     442/676       39:03   13:16     1:22:26
9750  Eneri Marcano          F35-39    721/1077       39:10   13:17     1:22:28
9751  Tina Skenandore        F40-44     505/833       41:06   13:17     1:22:29
9752  Abby Spindler          F13-14     186/271       32:40   13:17     1:22:29
9753  Mary Basten            F19-24     595/803       40:42   13:17     1:22:29
9754  Lisa Sherman           F45-49     353/684       42:01   13:17     1:22:30
9755  Aundria Hackett        F13-14     187/271       41:08   13:17     1:22:30
9756  Thomas Kurkowski       M65-69      64/126       39:15   13:17     1:22:32
9757  Chris Tilkens          M40-44     452/561       43:10   13:17     1:22:32
9758  Stacie Duescher        F30-34    743/1099       37:25   13:17     1:22:32
9759  Nicole Joachim         F35-39    722/1077       40:18   13:18     1:22:33
9760  Hans Bachmeier         M45-49     354/481       43:23   13:18     1:22:34
9761  Suzie Leist            F40-44     506/833       40:04   13:18     1:22:34
9762  Gianna Bachmeier       F10-12     443/676       43:23   13:18     1:22:34
9763  Pam Rybicki            F30-34    744/1099       38:51   13:18     1:22:35
9764  Dawn Eggert            F35-39    723/1077       38:52   13:18     1:22:35
9765  Josh King              M13-14     195/227       39:41   13:18     1:22:35
9766  Emma Hendricks         F01-09     150/290       36:16   13:18     1:22:36
9767  Becky Hendricks        F40-44     507/833       36:17   13:18     1:22:37
9768  Sandy Groth            F50-54     274/601       39:55   13:18     1:22:37
9769  Ammy Vaughn            F50-54     275/601       39:47   13:18     1:22:38
9770  Michael Brown          M10-12     493/593       39:34   13:18     1:22:38
9771  Laurie Hucek           F45-49     354/684       40:36   13:18     1:22:39
9772  Leah Vogel             F25-29    677/1015       40:10   13:18     1:22:39
9773  Donna Sampe            F40-44     508/833       40:33   13:19     1:22:39
9774  Morgan Hmielewski      F10-12     444/676       38:59   13:19     1:22:40
9775  Dustin Devroy          M30-34     506/598       39:00   13:19     1:22:40
9776  Marcia Hmielewski      F40-44     509/833       38:59   13:19     1:22:40
9777  Brittany Church        F25-29    678/1015       38:59   13:19     1:22:40
9778  Wendy Johnson          F50-54     276/601       37:37   13:19     1:22:40
9779  Gina Rotter            F15-18     230/348       43:50   13:19     1:22:44
9780  Cory Roell             M25-29     431/518       43:51   13:19     1:22:44
9781  Ed Kralovec            M45-49     355/481       39:17   13:19     1:22:45
9782  Kim Fischer            F45-49     355/684       38:30   13:20     1:22:45
9783  Madysen Gross          F01-09     151/290       39:49   13:20     1:22:45
9784  Tricia Gross           F40-44     510/833       39:49   13:20     1:22:45
9785  Kathy Ambrosius        F55-59     148/442       39:12   13:20     1:22:46
9786  Carli Fischer          F10-12     445/676       38:31   13:20     1:22:46
9787  Sue Boyea              F50-54     277/601       40:46   13:20     1:22:46
9788  Angela Phelps          F30-34    745/1099       39:35   13:20     1:22:47
9789  Kimberly Spice         F35-39    724/1077       39:13   13:20     1:22:47
9790  Rodrick Vivians        M30-34     507/598       38:37   13:20     1:22:47
9791  Raphael Rein           M10-12     494/593       39:17   13:20     1:22:47
9792  Robert Page            M40-44     453/561       42:11   13:20     1:22:48
9793  Jerry Holtermann       M50-54     408/505       46:04   13:20     1:22:48
9794  Ann Nejedlo            F45-49     356/684       39:53   13:20     1:22:48
9795  Donelly Matus          F10-12     446/676       39:17   13:20     1:22:48
9796  James Versland         M35-39     505/590       42:58   13:20     1:22:49
9797  Peg Ropson             F60-64      61/238       40:39   13:20     1:22:49
9798  Shelby Rohr            F13-14     188/271       40:01   13:20     1:22:50
9799  Debbie Buckman         F60-64      62/238       40:39   13:20     1:22:50
9800  Tim Debeck             M50-54     409/505       40:12   13:20     1:22:50
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9801  Matthew Daanen         M35-39     506/590       45:48   13:20     1:22:51
9802  Wilda Schoen           F45-49     357/684       40:25   13:20     1:22:51
9803  Isaac Ortega           M10-12     495/593       39:32   13:20     1:22:51
9804  Melissa Dapra          F35-39    725/1077       36:47   13:21     1:22:52
9805  Christian Koch         M10-12     496/593       38:05   13:21     1:22:52
9806  Hope Voigt             F30-34    746/1099       40:42   13:21     1:22:54
9807  Kelly Williquette      M50-54     410/505       40:17   13:21     1:22:54
9808  Nicholas Pawelczyk     M10-12     497/593       51:09   13:21     1:22:54
9809  Terry Vanpay           F65-69      23/100       40:11   13:21     1:22:54
9810  Amanda Cowans          F25-29    679/1015       39:43   13:21     1:22:55
9811  Darrin Bell            M15-18     236/256       38:17   13:21     1:22:56
9812  Michelle Nilson        F35-39    726/1077       38:58   13:21     1:22:56
9813  Kimberly Dunks         F30-34    747/1099       39:16   13:21     1:22:56
9814  James Trader           M65-69      65/126       38:19   13:21     1:22:56
9815  Katherine Polzien      F25-29    680/1015       40:45   13:21     1:22:57
9816  Aaron Blohowiak        M10-12     498/593       35:09   13:22     1:22:58
9817  Gladys Polzien         F55-59     149/442       40:45   13:22     1:22:58
9818  Brittney Bekkers       F19-24     596/803       38:18   13:22     1:22:59
9819  Kathy Carter           F65-69      24/100       40:30   13:22     1:22:59
9820  Charlotte Deehr        F35-39    727/1077       39:04   13:22     1:22:59
9821  Tahnie Dorn            F25-29    681/1015       39:02   13:22     1:23:00
9822  Michelle Dahlke        F40-44     511/833       39:47   13:22     1:23:00
9823  Darrell Topel          M40-44     454/561       41:12   13:22     1:23:02
9824  Rigoberto Rizo Diaz    M60-64     141/217       38:58   13:22     1:23:03
9825  Barb Deehr             F55-59     150/442       39:46   13:22     1:23:03
9826  Christopher Penegor    M35-39     507/590       40:22   13:22     1:23:04
9827  Laura Penegor          F50-54     278/601       40:22   13:22     1:23:04
9828  Tanya Selius           F15-18     231/348       39:30   13:22     1:23:04
9829  Christine Cain         F55-59     151/442       41:52   13:22     1:23:04
9830  Heidi Danbrova         F40-44     512/833       40:32   13:23     1:23:04
9831  Devon Herzog           M01-09     194/266       36:17   13:23     1:23:05
9832  Lynn Lade              F60-64      63/238       39:58   13:23     1:23:05
9833  Angela Nixon           F30-34    748/1099       42:13   13:23     1:23:06
9834  Susan Andersen         F55-59     152/442       40:03   13:23     1:23:06
9835  Terry Arnold           M55-59     268/385       41:51   13:23     1:23:06
9836  Julie Tetzlaff         F45-49     358/684       36:17   13:23     1:23:07
9837  Brady Bellue           M40-44     455/561       39:54   13:23     1:23:07
9838  Kendra Bellue          F35-39    728/1077       39:53   13:23     1:23:07
9839  Angel Arroyo           M25-29     432/518       38:33   13:23     1:23:07
9840  Siera Bellue           F01-09     152/290       39:55   13:23     1:23:08
9841  Diana Cholewinski      F55-59     153/442       40:33   13:23     1:23:08
9842  Jason Bellue           M35-39     508/590       39:54   13:23     1:23:08
9843  Tyla Teague            F01-09     153/290       37:10   13:23     1:23:08
9844  Rachael Tegen          F15-18     232/348       36:55   13:23     1:23:09
9845  Nathan Emerson         M10-12     499/593       40:37   13:23     1:23:09
9846  Faith Hill             F25-29    682/1015       40:42   13:23     1:23:09
9847  Kella Bishop           F15-18     233/348       39:52   13:23     1:23:09
9848  Alyssa Smollar         F19-24     597/803       36:55   13:23     1:23:09
9849  Jeff Gustman           M55-59     269/385       42:19   13:23     1:23:10
9850  Ethan Glesner          M01-09     195/266       40:52   13:24     1:23:12
9851  Mackenzie Tenor        F15-18     234/348       39:19   13:24     1:23:12
9852  Chelsey Degrave        F19-24     598/803       39:08   13:24     1:23:13
9853  Jessica Okon           F35-39    729/1077       42:27   13:24     1:23:13
9854  Adriana Stephens       F10-12     447/676       37:57   13:24     1:23:14
9855  Jordyn App             F19-24     599/803       36:52   13:24     1:23:14
9856  Gerald Niess           M50-54     411/505       39:22   13:24     1:23:15
9857  Subrina Wunning        F19-24     600/803       40:54   13:24     1:23:15
9858  Britany Townsend       F30-34    749/1099       40:15   13:24     1:23:15
9859  Galina Chetvertukhin   F35-39    730/1077       38:08   13:24     1:23:15
9860  Jacquelyn Kempen       F50-54     279/601       40:45   13:24     1:23:15
9861  Denise Dekeyser        F30-34    750/1099       39:27   13:25     1:23:18
9862  Tony Wray              M13-14     196/227       38:03   13:25     1:23:18
9863  Claudia Nys            F65-69      25/100       41:04   13:25     1:23:19
9864  Colleen Nowak          F25-29    683/1015       41:30   13:25     1:23:19
9865  Carrie Deiter          F35-39    731/1077       36:48   13:25     1:23:22
9866  Rachel Peterson        F25-29    684/1015       38:34   13:26     1:23:23
9867  Jennifer Popp          F40-44     513/833       36:47   13:26     1:23:23
9868  Heather Jones          F35-39    732/1077       39:05   13:26     1:23:24
9869  Jennifer Terrell       F45-49     359/684       41:18   13:26     1:23:25
9870  Abbigail Anderson      F10-12     448/676       40:23   13:26     1:23:25
9871  Liz Williams           F25-29    685/1015       39:53   13:26     1:23:25
9872  Jenni Hera             F35-39    733/1077       41:14   13:26     1:23:26
9873  Kristen Diermeier      F25-29    686/1015       39:56   13:26     1:23:26
9874  Shawn Curran           M50-54     412/505       42:32   13:26     1:23:26
9875  Jon Anderson           M45-49     356/481       40:23   13:26     1:23:26
9876  David Winkel           M30-34     508/598       41:50   13:26     1:23:27
9877  Tracy Roffers          F30-34    751/1099       41:50   13:26     1:23:27
9878  Mindy Bourassa         F25-29    687/1015       38:38   13:26     1:23:28
9879  Timothy Cole           M65-69      66/126       41:39   13:26     1:23:28
9880  Katie Backhaus         F35-39    734/1077       40:15   13:26     1:23:29
9881  Linda Curran           F50-54     280/601       42:33   13:27     1:23:29
9882  Jenna Tackmier         F13-14     189/271       41:22   13:27     1:23:29
9883  Kiana Van Dinter       F10-12     449/676       39:32   13:27     1:23:29
9884  Eli Backhaus           M01-09     196/266       40:16   13:27     1:23:29
9885  Stacie Murray          F40-44     514/833       39:08   13:27     1:23:30
9886  Rachel Stover          F13-14     190/271       40:47   13:27     1:23:30
9887  Kayla Roffers          F10-12     450/676       39:32   13:27     1:23:31
9888  Sahith Rimmalapudi     M01-09     197/266       39:51   13:27     1:23:32
9889  Mary Paitrick          F55-59     154/442       40:55   13:27     1:23:32
9890  Kari Schultz           F35-39    735/1077       42:36   13:27     1:23:32
9891  David Tarmann          M60-64     142/217       40:57   13:27     1:23:33
9892  Madelyn Smith          F10-12     451/676       43:52   13:27     1:23:33
9893  Cami Zingler           F10-12     452/676       43:53   13:27     1:23:34
9894  Susan Jensen           F40-44     515/833       43:43   13:27     1:23:34
9895  Jennifer Eick          F45-49     360/684       38:35   13:27     1:23:35
9896  Debra Umlah            F50-54     281/601       40:27   13:28     1:23:35
9897  Amy Brauer             F45-49     361/684       40:00   13:28     1:23:35
9898  Carol Staszak          F65-69      26/100       43:43   13:28     1:23:36
9899  Douglas Harvey         M25-29     433/518       39:32   13:28     1:23:37
9900  Shelly Orth            F45-49     362/684       38:27   13:28     1:23:37
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9901  Janet Powell           F25-29    688/1015       39:21   13:28     1:23:38
9902  Mandy Gilbert          F30-34    752/1099               13:28     1:23:38
9903  Joclyn Nasgovitz       F30-34    753/1099               13:28     1:23:39
9904  Mary Merten            F50-54     282/601       41:03   13:28     1:23:39
9905  Holly Muellenbach      F25-29    689/1015       42:09   13:29     1:23:43
9906  Jean Unterbrunner      F50-54     283/601       41:03   13:29     1:23:44
9907  Hannah Botsford        F19-24     601/803       42:29   13:29     1:23:44
9908  Alexia Kurey           F10-12     453/676       39:26   13:29     1:23:45
9909  Chloe Henn             F15-18     235/348       38:31   13:29     1:23:45
9910  John Corpus            M50-54     413/505       38:22   13:29     1:23:45
9911  Nevaeh Stick           F10-12     454/676       42:04   13:29     1:23:45
9912  Monroe Corpus          F10-12     455/676       38:23   13:29     1:23:46
9913  Andrea Barney          F30-34    754/1099       39:32   13:29     1:23:46
9914  Jason Yaeso            M01-09     198/266       40:03   13:30     1:23:48
9915  Jody Yaeso             F40-44     516/833       40:03   13:30     1:23:48
9916  McKenna Hunt           F10-12     456/676       43:40   13:30     1:23:50
9917  Jacqueline Powell      F55-59     155/442       41:06   13:30     1:23:51
9918  Annika Ostrowski       F10-12     457/676       39:21   13:30     1:23:51
9919  Patti Schaetz          F50-54     284/601       40:28   13:30     1:23:51
9920  Roseann Gilot          F25-29    690/1015       41:13   13:30     1:23:51
9921  R.C. Oettinger         M60-64     143/217       41:10   13:30     1:23:52
9922  Heather King           F40-44     517/833       41:31   13:30     1:23:52
9923  Adam Novotny           M25-29     434/518       39:08   13:30     1:23:53
9924  Danielle Conlon        F35-39    736/1077       40:54   13:30     1:23:53
9925  Carina Wirtley         F10-12     458/676       41:29   13:31     1:23:54
9926  Jerry Wirtley          M40-44     456/561       41:29   13:31     1:23:54
9927  Kristin Novotny        F25-29    691/1015       39:06   13:31     1:23:55
9928  Marylin Kallman        F55-59     156/442       39:21   13:31     1:23:55
9929  Debbie Draeger         F45-49     363/684       41:28   13:31     1:23:55
9930  Marco Barragan         M40-44     457/561       40:03   13:31     1:23:56
9931  Richard Michels        M50-54     414/505       40:15   13:31     1:23:56
9932  Maggie Duescher        F10-12     459/676       37:13   13:31     1:23:58
9933  Hunter Paul            M01-09     199/266       35:42   13:31     1:23:58
9934  Roger Schmitt          M65-69      67/126       40:19   13:31     1:23:59
9935  Jazlyn Voss            F10-12     460/676       40:19   13:31     1:23:59
9936  Derek Peters           M13-14     197/227       41:00   13:31     1:23:59
9937  Alexis Piepenburg      F15-18     236/348       39:28   13:31     1:24:00
9938  Sara Havinga           F19-24     602/803       41:03   13:31     1:24:00
9939  Rebecca Phipps         F15-18     237/348       39:28   13:31     1:24:00
9940  Andrew Sohr            M10-12     500/593       45:08   13:31     1:24:00
9941  Bryan Santkuyl         M25-29     435/518       41:03   13:31     1:24:00
9942  Todd King              M45-49     357/481       41:31   13:32     1:24:01
9943  Laura Leiterman        F25-29    692/1015       40:43   13:32     1:24:02
9944  Dyllan Finger          F15-18     238/348       38:21   13:32     1:24:02
9945  Clare Carter           F19-24     603/803       40:43   13:32     1:24:02
9946  Alexys Gillespie       F13-14     191/271       40:31   13:32     1:24:02
9947  Marie Carter           F25-29    693/1015       40:43   13:32     1:24:02
9948  Gracie Finger          F10-12     461/676       38:21   13:32     1:24:03
9949  Matthew Tauriainen     M30-34     509/598       50:55   13:32     1:24:03
9950  Raymond Stamer         M65-69      68/126       40:32   13:32     1:24:03
9951  Jordann Kaufman        F19-24     604/803       42:12   13:32     1:24:03
9952  Kristin Collar         F30-34    755/1099       39:20   13:32     1:24:03
9953  Chelsea Cwiak          F19-24     605/803       42:12   13:32     1:24:03
9954  Emma Lipke             F10-12     462/676       40:23   13:32     1:24:04
9955  Jeanine Anderle        F55-59     157/442       41:44   13:32     1:24:04
9956  J Scott Vander Pas     M50-54     415/505       42:03   13:32     1:24:05
9957  Joe Le Fevre           M65-69      69/126       41:14   13:32     1:24:06
9958  Elizabeth O'Dill       F10-12     463/676       36:50   13:32     1:24:06
9959  Heidi Fischer          F30-34    756/1099       39:34   13:33     1:24:07
9960  Anita Falls            F40-44     518/833       40:11   13:33     1:24:09
9961  Kyleen Wertel          F25-29    694/1015       44:00   13:33     1:24:10
9962  Daniel Kussow          M55-59     270/385       41:04   13:33     1:24:10
9963  Denise Brendel         F45-49     364/684       40:10   13:33     1:24:10
9964  Adam Theel             M30-34     510/598       40:59   13:33     1:24:10
9965  Kay Grinbergs          F25-29    695/1015       41:45   13:33     1:24:10
9966  Kristi Ziolkowski      F25-29    696/1015       38:50   13:33     1:24:11
9967  Emily Maas             F25-29    697/1015       43:08   13:33     1:24:11
9968  Danielle Jauquet       F30-34    757/1099       43:43   13:33     1:24:11
9969  Howard Hatfield        M60-64     144/217       40:37   13:33     1:24:11
9970  Alan Jauquet           M65-69      70/126       43:43   13:33     1:24:11
9971  Nicole Theel           F35-39    737/1077       41:00   13:33     1:24:11
9972  Josiah Kozial          M01-09     200/266       40:43   13:34     1:24:12
9973  Ethan Lally            M01-09     201/266       40:42   13:34     1:24:12
9974  David Maas             M25-29     436/518       43:09   13:34     1:24:12
9975  Addie Waterstradt      F35-39    738/1077       40:20   13:34     1:24:13
9976  Jennifer Warner        F40-44     519/833       40:44   13:34     1:24:13
9977  Hannah Warner          F10-12     464/676       40:44   13:34     1:24:13
9978  Charlie Brawner        M35-39     509/590       41:08   13:34     1:24:13
9979  Joshua Gilbert         M19-24     380/417       46:02   13:34     1:24:14
9980  Courtney Crooks        F19-24     606/803       40:28   13:34     1:24:14
9981  Brianna Kowalski       F01-09     154/290       38:20   13:34     1:24:14
9982  Derek Last             M19-24     381/417       40:28   13:34     1:24:14
9983  Troy Kowalski          M35-39     510/590       38:19   13:34     1:24:14
9984  Jacob Capelle          M01-09     202/266       38:20   13:34     1:24:15
9985  Tammy Capelle          F35-39    739/1077       38:19   13:34     1:24:15
9986  Alexandra Fall         F19-24     607/803       38:21   13:34     1:24:17
9987  Mickell Harris         F35-39    740/1077       41:42   13:34     1:24:17
9988  Jennifer Meisner       F35-39    741/1077       40:38   13:34     1:24:18
9989  Lisa Hintz             F45-49     365/684       39:28   13:34     1:24:18
9990  Susan Schneider-Schaut F65-69      27/100       40:56   13:35     1:24:19
9991  Stephanie Paider       F35-39    742/1077       40:45   13:35     1:24:19
9992  Kris Schaut            M40-44     458/561       40:57   13:35     1:24:19
9993  Emma Hujet             F10-12     465/676       40:40   13:35     1:24:19
9994  Nic Hannon             M35-39     511/590       39:37   13:35     1:24:21
9995  Taylor Schmid          F15-18     239/348       38:35   13:35     1:24:21
9996  Katherine Linstad      F19-24     608/803       41:51   13:35     1:24:21
9997  Ruby Kuchma            F10-12     466/676       40:14   13:35     1:24:22
9998  John Jones             M60-64     145/217       40:15   13:35     1:24:23
9999  Bob Wertel             M65-69      71/126       40:59   13:35     1:24:23
10000 Emily Howe             F35-39    743/1077       36:11   13:35     1:24:23

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 100/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10001 Mike Howe              M35-39     512/590       36:12   13:35     1:24:23
10002 Patricia Perret        F40-44     520/833       41:40   13:35     1:24:23
10003 Lorena Duerschmidt     F45-49     366/684               13:35     1:24:24
10004 Annette King           F50-54     285/601       41:43   13:36     1:24:26
10005 Savannah Bischof       F15-18     240/348       44:00   13:36     1:24:28
10006 Sarah Feldmann         F40-44     521/833       40:25   13:36     1:24:29
10007 Elle Feldmann          F01-09     155/290       40:28   13:36     1:24:29
10008 Morgan Hansel          F01-09     156/290       40:28   13:36     1:24:29
10009 Eric Biertzer          M19-24     382/417       39:08   13:36     1:24:30
10010 Brian Biertzer         M45-49     358/481       39:09   13:36     1:24:30
10011 David Ledvina          M35-39     513/590       38:55   13:36     1:24:30
10012 Corbin Rottier         M13-14     198/227       45:22   13:36     1:24:31
10013 Donna Rasmussen        F65-69      28/100       40:12   13:37     1:24:31
10014 Lorraine Qiu           F01-09     157/290       38:06   13:37     1:24:31
10015 Mackenzie Shaw         F10-12     467/676       41:15   13:37     1:24:32
10016 Nicole Londre          F30-34    758/1099       38:50   13:37     1:24:32
10017 Josie Walsdorf         F10-12     468/676       41:16   13:37     1:24:32
10018 Shelly Zablocki        F40-44     522/833       39:38   13:37     1:24:32
10019 Donna Ernst            F50-54     286/601       38:12   13:37     1:24:33
10020 Sandra Salzwedel       F55-59     158/442       39:08   13:37     1:24:33
10021 Ivy Gauthier           F10-12     469/676       41:16   13:37     1:24:33
10022 Kiley Gove             M13-14     199/227       39:45   13:37     1:24:33
10023 Emily Blozinski        F30-34    759/1099       41:58   13:37     1:24:34
10024 Odin Payant            M01-09     203/266       40:46   13:37     1:24:34
10025 Tim Erath              M40-44     459/561       40:07   13:37     1:24:34
10026 Carissa Payant         F30-34    760/1099       40:46   13:37     1:24:34
10027 Glenda Woldt           F50-54     287/601       41:42   13:37     1:24:35
10028 Terri Pawer            F55-59     159/442       38:11   13:37     1:24:36
10029 Tracy Olson            F40-44     523/833       40:42   13:37     1:24:36
10030 Holly Hebel            F30-34    761/1099       39:41   13:37     1:24:37
10031 Marilyn Janowski       F60-64      64/238       41:26   13:37     1:24:37
10032 Janet Harrell          F25-29    698/1015       39:40   13:37     1:24:37
10033 Tanya Burgoyne         F25-29    699/1015       41:02   13:38     1:24:37
10034 Ava Linsmeyer          F01-09     158/290       41:25   13:38     1:24:39
10035 Chris Linsmeyer        M40-44     460/561       41:26   13:38     1:24:40
10036 Roxanne Perillo        F60-64      65/238       42:15   13:38     1:24:40
10037 Madison Thibaudeau     F10-12     470/676       39:21   13:38     1:24:41
10038 Sandra Perillo         F55-59     160/442       42:17   13:38     1:24:42
10039 Felix Ploor            M10-12     501/593       38:12   13:38     1:24:42
10040 Gene Ploor             F40-44     524/833       38:11   13:38     1:24:42
10041 Austin King            M10-12     502/593       38:51   13:38     1:24:42
10042 Elmer Cloud            M45-49     359/481       41:00   13:38     1:24:43
10043 Cody Vandenplas        M25-29     437/518       47:33   13:38     1:24:43
10044 Kylie Kinjerski        F01-09     159/290       40:15   13:39     1:24:45
10045 Liz Melotte            F30-34    762/1099       40:51   13:39     1:24:45
10046 Maria Iwen             F10-12     471/676       40:59   13:39     1:24:47
10047 Cindy Montgomery       F50-54     288/601       43:37   13:39     1:24:47
10048 Karen Galindo          F19-24     609/803       40:53   13:39     1:24:47
10049 Erin Ballone           F35-39    744/1077       40:50   13:39     1:24:48
10050 Jaclyn Wendt           F13-14     192/271       44:01   13:39     1:24:48
10051 Brenda Beining         F40-44     525/833       42:26   13:39     1:24:49
10052 Ntxhoo Hang            F10-12     472/676       39:05   13:39     1:24:49
10053 Emily Duvall           F10-12     473/676       43:35   13:40     1:24:50
10054 Hanna Lindsay          F25-29    700/1015       45:59   13:40     1:24:50
10055 Patricia Sebranek      F45-49     367/684       41:42   13:40     1:24:50
10056 Jane Van Horn          F50-54     289/601       40:01   13:40     1:24:52
10057 Martin Antone          M45-49     360/481       43:52   13:40     1:24:52
10058 Jessica Blaha          F30-34    763/1099       38:49   13:40     1:24:53
10059 Ruby Reid              F01-09     160/290       41:24   13:40     1:24:53
10060 Mick Reid              M40-44     461/561       41:24   13:40     1:24:53
10061 Mya Zielinski          F10-12     474/676       40:25   13:41     1:24:56
10062 Jane Seusy             F45-49     368/684       40:42   13:41     1:24:56
10063 Roxy Reckelberg        F50-54     290/601       38:38   13:41     1:24:56
10064 Carmen Ayala-Iwen      F45-49     369/684       40:59   13:41     1:24:56
10065 Sarah Laurent          F25-29    701/1015       40:05   13:41     1:24:57
10066 Glenn Deviley          M50-54     416/505       43:08   13:41     1:24:57
10067 Allyson Sanders        F10-12     475/676       40:27   13:41     1:24:58
10068 Emily Evenson          F25-29    702/1015       41:18   13:41     1:24:58
10069 Amy Sandoval           F35-39    745/1077       41:30   13:41     1:24:58
10070 Kimberly Geiger        F50-54     291/601       42:16   13:41     1:24:58
10071 Rachael Geib           F35-39    746/1077       42:16   13:41     1:24:58
10072 Tanya Schad            F35-39    747/1077       43:02   13:41     1:24:59
10073 Nancy Schlies          F50-54     292/601       44:00   13:41     1:24:59
10074 Jim Kneeland           M70-74       23/44       41:35   13:41     1:25:00
10075 Summer Pocha-Peterson  F19-24     610/803       39:41   13:41     1:25:00
10076 Danial Wentland        M19-24     383/417       39:41   13:41     1:25:01
10077 Gail Gustman           F55-59     161/442       41:15   13:41     1:25:01
10078 Julius Stevenson       M13-14     200/227       38:05   13:41     1:25:01
10079 Tina Henderson         F45-49     370/684       43:37   13:42     1:25:03
10080 Brett Litkey           M10-12     503/593       42:44   13:42     1:25:03
10081 Katie Bischoff         F30-34    764/1099       42:46   13:42     1:25:04
10082 Dean Pigeon            M55-59     271/385       42:47   13:42     1:25:04
10083 Julie Walters          F50-54     293/601       41:41   13:42     1:25:04
10084 Teele Doherty          F25-29    703/1015       40:35   13:42     1:25:05
10085 Nicole Boucher         F19-24     611/803       40:35   13:42     1:25:05
10086 Colin Nachreiner       M10-12     504/593       43:49   13:42     1:25:05
10087 Nancy Leigh            F35-39    748/1077       41:12   13:42     1:25:07
10088 Kristi Nooyen          F45-49     371/684       38:09   13:42     1:25:07
10089 Emma Riedi             F15-18     241/348       44:10   13:42     1:25:07
10090 Sara Schnell           F30-34    765/1099       40:17   13:42     1:25:08
10091 Bev Noffke             F50-54     294/601       41:27   13:42     1:25:08
10092 Tami Hermes            F45-49     372/684       42:51   13:43     1:25:08
10093 Jeff Warner            M45-49     361/481       35:41   13:43     1:25:09
10094 Hailey Pichette        F19-24     612/803       41:17   13:43     1:25:10
10095 Amy Maternoski         F40-44     526/833       42:30   13:43     1:25:10
10096 Eber Santiago-Cano     M10-12     505/593       43:30   13:43     1:25:11
10097 Cindy Waters           F45-49     373/684       40:28   13:43     1:25:12
10098 Katie Fuiten           F01-09     161/290       39:27   13:43     1:25:13
10099 Jenny Shampo           F35-39    749/1077       43:36   13:43     1:25:13
10100 Juan Lopez             M01-09     204/266       40:26   13:43     1:25:14
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10101 Patricia Tenor         F50-54     295/601       40:04   13:44     1:25:16
10102 Katherine Brand        F10-12     476/676       40:02   13:44     1:25:17
10103 Bruce Lindsay          M35-39     514/590       40:12   13:44     1:25:17
10104 Taliah Vansluys        F01-09     162/290       39:15   13:44     1:25:17
10105 Ashlynn Forster        F10-12     477/676       39:15   13:44     1:25:18
10106 Ava Wagner             F10-12     478/676       40:01   13:44     1:25:18
10107 Sherrie Thorpe         F35-39    750/1077       40:35   13:44     1:25:18
10108 Amy Gabriel            F25-29    704/1015       40:21   13:44     1:25:18
10109 Tara Lawson            F40-44     527/833       41:36   13:44     1:25:19
10110 Kathreen Ford          F35-39    751/1077       41:36   13:44     1:25:19
10111 Jennifer Sundberg      F35-39    752/1077       38:21   13:44     1:25:19
10112 Jessica Koleske        F25-29    705/1015       41:17   13:44     1:25:20
10113 Hannah Koble           F19-24     613/803       41:45   13:44     1:25:20
10114 Stephanie Kirk         F19-24     614/803       40:12   13:45     1:25:22
10115 Kara Gruber            F25-29    706/1015       38:58   13:45     1:25:23
10116 Shana Wellens          F30-34    766/1099       43:49   13:45     1:25:24
10117 Renee Knaus            F40-44     528/833       42:35   13:45     1:25:24
10118 Nate Lloyd             M13-14     201/227       41:13   13:45     1:25:25
10119 Audrey Cherney         F10-12     479/676       37:45   13:45     1:25:25
10120 Aleah Biertzer         F19-24     615/803       39:11   13:45     1:25:25
10121 Linda McAllister Lorge F55-59     162/442       37:45   13:45     1:25:25
10122 Tricia Brand           F40-44     529/833       40:44   13:45     1:25:25
10123 Shaun Koltz            M10-12     506/593       40:23   13:45     1:25:25
10124 Kendra Henniges        F10-12     480/676       38:46   13:45     1:25:26
10125 Jennifer Lisowe        F35-39    753/1077       43:26   13:45     1:25:26
10126 Emily Peterson         F15-18     242/348       39:12   13:45     1:25:26
10127 Jamie Massey           F30-34    767/1099       44:01   13:45     1:25:26
10128 Megan Kreuser          F13-14     193/271       42:02   13:46     1:25:27
10129 Gabrielle Peterson     F13-14     194/271       44:02   13:46     1:25:27
10130 Melissa Lecker         F19-24     616/803       40:15   13:46     1:25:27
10131 Ramesh Kakula          M30-34     511/598       41:12   13:46     1:25:27
10132 Emmanuel Gutierrez     M10-12     507/593       44:02   13:46     1:25:27
10133 Georgi Kapalczynski    F45-49     374/684       40:11   13:46     1:25:28
10134 Julia Miller           F30-34    768/1099       40:16   13:46     1:25:28
10135 Dominic Christian      M19-24     384/417       42:34   13:46     1:25:28
10136 Brandon Renier         M30-34     512/598       41:50   13:46     1:25:29
10137 April Shufelt          F55-59     163/442       40:40   13:46     1:25:31
10138 Jason Zielinski        M35-39     515/590       40:11   13:46     1:25:32
10139 Erin Wojkiewicz        F30-34    769/1099       42:03   13:47     1:25:33
10140 Chelsey Stroud         F15-18     243/348       44:02   13:47     1:25:34
10141 Angie Posto            F25-29    707/1015       41:20   13:47     1:25:34
10142 Brittany Smith         F25-29    708/1015       40:23   13:47     1:25:34
10143 Reghan Paulick         F10-12     481/676       42:28   13:47     1:25:34
10144 Jr Grimm               M10-12     508/593       41:54   13:47     1:25:35
10145 Dade Sundberg-Aitken   M10-12     509/593       41:19   13:47     1:25:37
10146 Rhonda Spetta          F40-44     530/833       42:51   13:47     1:25:37
10147 James Spetta           M40-44     462/561       42:51   13:47     1:25:37
10148 Hannah Otto            F10-12     482/676       41:39   13:47     1:25:37
10149 Katelyn Landerman      F19-24     617/803       40:25   13:47     1:25:38
10150 Izabela Gullixon       F10-12     483/676       41:39   13:47     1:25:38
10151 Donna Strege           F40-44     531/833       42:23   13:47     1:25:38
10152 Alan Gabriel           M55-59     272/385       40:20   13:47     1:25:39
10153 Barb Laplante          F50-54     296/601       40:38   13:47     1:25:39
10154 Karen Englebert        F65-69      29/100       44:07   13:48     1:25:40
10155 John Penzenstadler     M65-69      72/126       42:31   13:48     1:25:40
10156 Susan Knaus            F19-24     618/803       38:45   13:48     1:25:40
10157 Kelly Zipperer         F45-49     375/684       39:32   13:48     1:25:41
10158 Kay Braun              F45-49     376/684       38:42   13:48     1:25:42
10159 Randy Braun            M40-44     463/561       38:43   13:48     1:25:42
10160 Gary Simon             M45-49     362/481       41:44   13:48     1:25:42
10161 Laura Buholca          F35-39    754/1077       41:45   13:48     1:25:42
10162 Diane Webster          F40-44     532/833       41:46   13:48     1:25:42
10163 Karen Vandenbusch      F50-54     297/601       40:37   13:48     1:25:43
10164 Matthew Garwood        M30-34     513/598       38:07   13:48     1:25:43
10165 Jackie Stoeckigt       F30-34    770/1099       43:09   13:49     1:25:46
10166 Mariah Soucek          F15-18     244/348       42:36   13:49     1:25:46
10167 Danielle Bogenschutz   F30-34    771/1099       43:10   13:49     1:25:47
10168 Cole Gullstrand        M10-12     510/593       45:26   13:49     1:25:47
10169 Elizabeth Sanders      F25-29    709/1015       40:44   13:49     1:25:49
10170 Nancy Hansen           F50-54     298/601       41:44   13:49     1:25:49
10171 Kristin Anderson       F19-24     619/803       40:38   13:49     1:25:50
10172 Debbie Wendt           F40-44     533/833       44:01   13:49     1:25:51
10173 Luis Gilot             M25-29     438/518       44:46   13:49     1:25:51
10174 Jenna Farr             F35-39    755/1077       36:38   13:50     1:25:53
10175 Werner Dambach         M55-59     273/385       42:52   13:50     1:25:53
10176 Deneen Tachick         F30-34    772/1099       36:26   13:50     1:25:53
10177 Travis Ogurek          M10-12     511/593       38:45   13:50     1:25:54
10178 Ned Hughes             M65-69      73/126       42:06   13:50     1:25:54
10179 Kay Siudzinski         F40-44     534/833       41:41   13:50     1:25:54
10180 Caitlin Miller         F01-09     163/290       35:29   13:50     1:25:54
10181 Kerry Jones            F50-54     299/601       41:19   13:50     1:25:54
10182 Alexandra Foseid       F25-29    710/1015       41:08   13:50     1:25:55
10183 Kaila Ogurek           F13-14     195/271       38:45   13:50     1:25:55
10184 Anthony Schreiter      M30-34     514/598       40:46   13:50     1:25:56
10185 Maggie Hurrish         F19-24     620/803       43:02   13:50     1:25:57
10186 Taya Schreiter         F10-12     484/676       40:47   13:50     1:25:57
10187 Mary-Kay Young         F50-54     300/601       43:18   13:50     1:25:57
10188 Sandra Musil           F40-44     535/833       42:37   13:51     1:26:00
10189 Carmen Vandenelzen     F01-09     164/290       41:03   13:51     1:26:00
10190 Michael Cooney         M55-59     274/385       41:47   13:51     1:26:00
10191 Mary Hedge             F55-59     164/442       41:30   13:51     1:26:01
10192 Christine Degen        F35-39    756/1077       52:51   13:51     1:26:01
10193 Nicki Schoofs          F35-39    757/1077       40:51   13:51     1:26:03
10194 Noelle Petersen        F40-44     536/833       43:27   13:52     1:26:05
10195 Madison Moran          F13-14     196/271       45:01   13:52     1:26:05
10196 Scott Borchardt        M45-49     363/481       44:13   13:52     1:26:05
10197 Sara Embrey            F25-29    711/1015       45:01   13:52     1:26:06
10198 Scott Petersen         M40-44     464/561       43:28   13:52     1:26:06
10199 Rachel Schuessler      F01-09     165/290       39:01   13:52     1:26:07
10200 Amanda Schuessler      F35-39    758/1077       39:00   13:52     1:26:07
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10201 Jerry Tilly            M65-69      74/126       41:01   13:52     1:26:08
10202 Nicole Thomas          F30-34    773/1099       40:07   13:52     1:26:09
10203 Jamira Olson           F10-12     485/676       40:11   13:52     1:26:09
10204 Molly O'Neil           F15-18     245/348       40:45   13:53     1:26:11
10205 Tina Nellis            F35-39    759/1077       41:41   13:53     1:26:11
10206 Patricia Donovan       F60-64      66/238       41:41   13:53     1:26:12
10207 Hannah Hussey          F15-18     246/348       41:49   13:53     1:26:12
10208 Paula Doyle            F15-18     247/348       41:19   13:53     1:26:13
10209 Shanon Holschbach      F45-49     377/684       39:23   13:53     1:26:13
10210 Dawn Tennant           F50-54     301/601       41:27   13:53     1:26:14
10211 Oudorn Keomanyvong     M25-29     439/518       41:04   13:53     1:26:14
10212 Mindy Ziielinski       F35-39    760/1077       40:05   13:53     1:26:14
10213 Sabina Singh           F45-49     378/684       39:54   13:53     1:26:15
10214 Kenneth Strmiska       M45-49     364/481       39:54   13:53     1:26:15
10215 Amanda Ponagajba       F25-29    712/1015       41:37   13:53     1:26:15
10216 Christine Doyle        F55-59     165/442       41:18   13:53     1:26:15
10217 Sean Martin            M30-34     515/598       38:54   13:53     1:26:15
10218 Lauren Vinoski         F30-34    774/1099       38:54   13:53     1:26:15
10219 Amanda Pflugradt       F35-39    761/1077       43:39   13:53     1:26:15
10220 Christy Gwidt          F35-39    762/1077       42:48   13:53     1:26:16
10221 Kristin Abts           F19-24     621/803       40:40   13:54     1:26:17
10222 Robin Hafeman          F50-54     302/601       41:23   13:54     1:26:18
10223 Kate Schabach          F19-24     622/803       40:37   13:54     1:26:19
10224 Leigh Jahn             M50-54     417/505       42:52   13:54     1:26:20
10225 Judy Servais           F60-64      67/238       42:40   13:54     1:26:20
10226 Megan Hoffman          F15-18     248/348       34:08   13:54     1:26:21
10227 Andrea Vandertie       F10-12     486/676       41:49   13:54     1:26:21
10228 Hailey Kroening        F10-12     487/676       41:49   13:54     1:26:21
10229 Debra Vandertie        F40-44     537/833       41:49   13:54     1:26:21
10230 Christopher Watts      M15-18     237/256       40:40   13:54     1:26:22
10231 Ally Schultz           F10-12     488/676       34:09   13:54     1:26:22
10232 Thomas Belongia        M60-64     146/217       41:22   13:54     1:26:22
10233 Andrew Carver          M25-29     440/518       41:37   13:55     1:26:23
10234 Mary Rowan             F60-64      68/238       42:05   13:55     1:26:24
10235 Rex Mehlberg           M50-54     418/505       45:57   13:55     1:26:24
10236 Jon Sturman            M50-54     419/505       42:30   13:55     1:26:24
10237 Kennedy Kramer         F10-12     489/676       40:03   13:55     1:26:24
10238 Vickie Phalin          F30-34    775/1099       43:52   13:55     1:26:25
10239 Anneliese Berndt       F10-12     490/676       42:29   13:55     1:26:25
10240 Billie Kramer          F35-39    763/1077       40:02   13:55     1:26:25
10241 Madelyn Sturman        F10-12     491/676       42:30   13:55     1:26:25
10242 Morgan Jensen          F19-24     623/803       41:09   13:55     1:26:25
10243 Angela Froberg         F35-39    764/1077       41:32   13:55     1:26:25
10244 Jocelyn McNicoll       F10-12     492/676       40:03   13:55     1:26:26
10245 Jenn Allen             F35-39    765/1077       43:53   13:55     1:26:26
10246 Peyton Froberg         F01-09     166/290       41:21   13:55     1:26:26
10247 Madisen Powless        F10-12     493/676       39:18   13:55     1:26:28
10248 Ashley Duckart         F19-24     624/803       43:40   13:55     1:26:29
10249 Samantha Duckart       F19-24     625/803       43:40   13:56     1:26:29
10250 Robert Paul            M65-69      75/126       44:01   13:56     1:26:30
10251 Troy Paul              M40-44     465/561       44:01   13:56     1:26:30
10252 Daniel Willming        M30-34     516/598       44:53   13:56     1:26:32
10253 Arianna Gross          F15-18     249/348       39:13   13:56     1:26:32
10254 Dawn Vang              F35-39    766/1077       41:12   13:56     1:26:34
10255 Emmanuel Servin        M25-29     441/518       40:47   13:56     1:26:34
10256 Sharon Dyce            F65-69      30/100       41:55   13:57     1:26:36
10257 Ann Kaufman            F45-49     379/684       42:00   13:57     1:26:37
10258 Eric Anderson          M25-29     442/518       41:35   13:57     1:26:38
10259 Camille Naud           F50-54     303/601       44:35   13:57     1:26:38
10260 Casey Sonsalla         F30-34    776/1099       40:26   13:57     1:26:38
10261 Angie Stodola          F50-54     304/601       41:40   13:57     1:26:38
10262 Debra Hallgren         F50-54     305/601       41:30   13:57     1:26:39
10263 Melissa Bruss          F35-39    767/1077       40:24   13:57     1:26:39
10264 Bryn Bruss             M35-39     516/590       40:24   13:57     1:26:39
10265 Sue Larson             F55-59     166/442       41:30   13:57     1:26:40
10266 Briana Petersen        F35-39    768/1077       41:33   13:57     1:26:41
10267 Brenda Gutierrez       F40-44     538/833       42:52   13:57     1:26:41
10268 Joann Bartolameolli    F45-49     380/684       41:17   13:58     1:26:42
10269 Audrey Bartolameolli   F01-09     167/290       41:17   13:58     1:26:42
10270 Amy Dembroski          F01-09     168/290       39:17   13:58     1:26:43
10271 Jenny Provancher       F55-59     167/442       40:54   13:58     1:26:43
10272 Lisa Olmsted           F40-44     539/833       40:40   13:58     1:26:44
10273 Jim Stearns            M40-44     466/561       40:13   13:58     1:26:44
10274 Theresa Murphy         F10-12     494/676       40:40   13:58     1:26:44
10275 Colleen Bucholtz       F40-44     540/833       41:38   13:58     1:26:45
10276 Aurianna Bennett       F15-18     250/348       39:57   13:58     1:26:45
10277 Heather Dembroski      F40-44     541/833       39:16   13:58     1:26:45
10278 Greg Beyer             M50-54     420/505       42:57   13:58     1:26:46
10279 Leana Lindquist        F35-39    769/1077       40:15   13:58     1:26:46
10280 Jay Hoffman            M50-54     421/505       40:29   13:58     1:26:47
10281 Nicole Demerath        F30-34    777/1099       41:09   13:58     1:26:47
10282 Jan Hoffman            M50-54     422/505       40:29   13:59     1:26:48
10283 Jeremy Nelson          M40-44     467/561       41:46   13:59     1:26:48
10284 Cheri Pearson          F50-54     306/601       43:24   13:59     1:26:49
10285 Olivia Rosenow         F25-29    713/1015       42:22   13:59     1:26:50
10286 Jeannie Sommers        F50-54     307/601       44:09   13:59     1:26:50
10287 Yolanda Leon           F55-59     168/442       45:48   13:59     1:26:50
10288 Jennifer Lenoble       F40-44     542/833       42:16   13:59     1:26:50
10289 Marcia Krepline        F45-49     381/684       48:44   13:59     1:26:50
10290 Sue Vandekreeke        F55-59     169/442       43:25   13:59     1:26:50
10291 Emma Baum              F10-12     495/676       40:47   13:59     1:26:51
10292 Sandy Waack            F50-54     308/601       48:46   13:59     1:26:51
10293 Zach Moody             M01-09     205/266       42:09   13:59     1:26:51
10294 Joan Maternoski        F40-44     543/833       41:22   13:59     1:26:52
10295 Eden Maternoski        F10-12     496/676       41:23   13:59     1:26:53
10296 Annette Kuester        F40-44     544/833       45:32   14:00     1:26:54
10297 Judith Fuerbringer     F55-59     170/442       42:14   14:00     1:26:54
10298 Kevin Kuester          M40-44     468/561       45:32   14:00     1:26:54
10299 Timothy Dougherty      M60-64     147/217       43:13   14:00     1:26:56
10300 Chris Rommes           M30-34     517/598       45:21   14:00     1:26:56
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10301 Christa Schoenhofen    F40-44     545/833       42:15   14:00     1:26:57
10302 Sharon Chervenka       F30-34    778/1099       41:04   14:00     1:26:58
10303 Joe Brandt             M50-54     423/505       44:27   14:00     1:26:59
10304 Michelle Schoen        F13-14     197/271       41:25   14:00     1:26:59
10305 Amanda Herzog          F30-34    779/1099       42:08   14:00     1:26:59
10306 Ashley Prokash         F13-14     198/271       41:53   14:00     1:26:59
10307 Mauricio Gomez         M10-12     512/593       41:30   14:00     1:27:00
10308 Vivian Gomez           F13-14     199/271       41:30   14:00     1:27:00
10309 Olivia Ravet           F10-12     497/676       41:55   14:01     1:27:01
10310 Mark Ravet             M45-49     365/481       41:55   14:01     1:27:02
10311 Courtney Williams      F19-24     626/803       42:10   14:01     1:27:02
10312 Crystal Williams       F45-49     382/684       42:10   14:01     1:27:02
10313 Flor Cano              F35-39    770/1077       43:28   14:01     1:27:02
10314 Sara Roberts           F25-29    714/1015       43:50   14:01     1:27:03
10315 Shelley Vanboxel       F45-49     383/684       41:26   14:01     1:27:04
10316 Ginny Sweda            F50-54     309/601       42:58   14:01     1:27:04
10317 Candace Brandt         F45-49     384/684       44:34   14:01     1:27:04
10318 Darlene Charles        F60-64      69/238       42:03   14:01     1:27:05
10319 Patrick Havel          M35-39     517/590       43:21   14:01     1:27:06
10320 Ava Peters             F01-09     169/290       41:04   14:02     1:27:07
10321 Linda Sticka           F65-69      31/100       43:09   14:02     1:27:07
10322 Amanda Huss            F30-34    780/1099       43:21   14:02     1:27:07
10323 Lori Delcorps          F55-59     171/442       43:11   14:02     1:27:08
10324 Amber Doperalski       F25-29    715/1015       45:31   14:02     1:27:08
10325 Jamie Fiala            F19-24     627/803       45:32   14:02     1:27:08
10326 Stephanie Schneider    F25-29    716/1015       40:53   14:02     1:27:09
10327 Marissa Schoen         F15-18     251/348       41:25   14:02     1:27:09
10328 Mark Bost              M35-39     518/590       43:55   14:02     1:27:10
10329 Marie Sell             F55-59     172/442       43:00   14:02     1:27:10
10330 Tony Sell              M50-54     424/505       42:59   14:02     1:27:10
10331 Brian Sigmund          M45-49     366/481       41:07   14:02     1:27:10
10332 John Olson             M60-64     148/217       43:05   14:02     1:27:11
10333 Debra Edelman          F45-49     385/684       41:09   14:02     1:27:11
10334 Serina Springborn      F13-14     200/271       44:02   14:02     1:27:11
10335 Andi Paap              F40-44     546/833       41:52   14:03     1:27:12
10336 Bart Kreuser           M45-49     367/481       42:02   14:03     1:27:13
10337 Korinne Stupecky       F45-49     386/684       42:16   14:03     1:27:13
10338 Christina Springborn   F40-44     547/833       44:06   14:03     1:27:13
10339 Riley Miller           F15-18     252/348       41:20   14:03     1:27:13
10340 Jo Anne Nipple         F55-59     173/442       43:26   14:03     1:27:14
10341 Gwendolin Thompson     F30-34    781/1099       39:15   14:03     1:27:14
10342 Brian Swaer            M45-49     368/481       48:50   14:03     1:27:14
10343 Megan Bins             F30-34    782/1099       43:39   14:03     1:27:14
10344 Lynn Knute             F50-54     310/601       42:52   14:03     1:27:15
10345 Wendy Senzig           F45-49     387/684       42:14   14:03     1:27:15
10346 Judy Koehler           F60-64      70/238       43:34   14:03     1:27:15
10347 Kelly Pierner          F50-54     311/601       43:39   14:03     1:27:17
10348 Jeff Hodgdon           M45-49     369/481       42:57   14:03     1:27:17
10349 Jenni Moody            F35-39    771/1077       42:16   14:03     1:27:17
10350 Devon Skidmore         F15-18     253/348       40:22   14:03     1:27:18
10351 Karen Pierner          F55-59     174/442       43:40   14:03     1:27:18
10352 Patricia Zaragoza      F30-34    783/1099       41:56   14:03     1:27:18
10353 Sumedha Hill           F10-12     498/676       44:16   14:04     1:27:19
10354 Maura Skidmore         F50-54     312/601       40:24   14:04     1:27:20
10355 Halle Hill             F10-12     499/676       44:16   14:04     1:27:20
10356 Tina Sauer             F50-54     313/601       44:03   14:04     1:27:20
10357 Paula Schneider        F45-49     388/684       42:34   14:04     1:27:21
10358 Darin Sherman          M45-49     370/481       41:31   14:04     1:27:22
10359 Meir Russ              M65-69      76/126       43:15   14:04     1:27:22
10360 Samantha Gibson        F10-12     500/676       42:03   14:04     1:27:23
10361 Catherine Sherman      F01-09     170/290       41:32   14:04     1:27:23
10362 Mia Flynn              F13-14     201/271       43:03   14:04     1:27:23
10363 Karmon Caylor          F40-44     548/833       43:15   14:05     1:27:25
10364 Craig Debruyn          M45-49     371/481       43:54   14:05     1:27:25
10365 Gerry Miller           M35-39     519/590       41:40   14:05     1:27:25
10366 Chrissy Junion         F40-44     549/833       43:09   14:05     1:27:26
10367 Ma Xiong               M45-49     372/481       38:10   14:05     1:27:26
10368 Heather Caelwaerts     F35-39    772/1077       43:09   14:05     1:27:26
10369 Dustin Sievers         M25-29     443/518       46:03   14:05     1:27:27
10370 Samantha Lager         F25-29    717/1015       46:03   14:05     1:27:28
10371 Gary McMahon           M55-59     275/385       42:23   14:05     1:27:28
10372 Julie Houge            F45-49     389/684       43:43   14:05     1:27:29
10373 Emily Huettl           F01-09     171/290       40:45   14:05     1:27:30
10374 Ashley Rein            F25-29    718/1015       42:01   14:05     1:27:31
10375 Stacey Tenor           F45-49     390/684       42:37   14:05     1:27:31
10376 Richard Jarock         M65-69      77/126               14:05     1:27:31
10377 Lana Vandervest        F30-34    784/1099       40:13   14:05     1:27:31
10378 Linda Vaynshteyn       F25-29    719/1015       42:38   14:05     1:27:31
10379 Luke Vandervest        M35-39     520/590       40:14   14:05     1:27:31
10380 Ian Radue              M10-12     513/593       41:31   14:06     1:27:33
10381 Mary Egen              F65-69      32/100       43:19   14:06     1:27:33
10382 James Egen             M65-69      78/126       43:19   14:06     1:27:33
10383 Barbara Finger         F55-59     175/442       43:27   14:06     1:27:34
10384 Debbie Schiller        F45-49     391/684       41:35   14:06     1:27:35
10385 Danielle Schneider     F19-24     628/803       44:13   14:06     1:27:35
10386 Jacob Wisneski         M10-12     514/593       39:27   14:06     1:27:36
10387 Judy Lisowe            F55-59     176/442       44:18   14:06     1:27:37
10388 Alex Mancheski         M01-09     206/266       32:57   14:06     1:27:37
10389 Jonas Christian        M15-18     238/256       41:36   14:06     1:27:37
10390 Perry Noffke           M50-54     425/505       42:04   14:06     1:27:37
10391 Kim Duescher           F40-44     550/833       42:31   14:06     1:27:37
10392 Linda Reif             F35-39    773/1077       41:05   14:06     1:27:37
10393 Kari Scray             F19-24     629/803       45:23   14:06     1:27:37
10394 Erica Huettl           F35-39    774/1077       40:45   14:07     1:27:38
10395 Alice Sandor           F45-49     392/684       41:55   14:07     1:27:38
10396 John Ramski            M45-49     373/481       42:32   14:07     1:27:38
10397 Heather Hill           F40-44     551/833       44:17   14:07     1:27:38
10398 Annette Voss           F50-54     314/601       41:56   14:07     1:27:38
10399 Kruse Hill             M01-09     207/266       44:21   14:07     1:27:38
10400 Peter Winkel           M60-64     149/217       42:23   14:07     1:27:38
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10401 Jon Hill               M40-44     469/561       44:21   14:07     1:27:38
10402 Sara Yach              F30-34    785/1099       43:06   14:07     1:27:38
10403 Kathy Froelich         F60-64      71/238       43:58   14:07     1:27:41
10404 Amanda Belongia        F25-29    720/1015       42:08   14:07     1:27:42
10405 Maria Forster          F65-69      33/100       42:49   14:07     1:27:42
10406 Emily Swagel           F70-74       10/40       43:15   14:07     1:27:43
10407 Kurt Minten            M50-54     426/505       43:40   14:08     1:27:44
10408 Masyn Alexa            F10-12     501/676       44:28   14:08     1:27:44
10409 Rodney Patterson       M50-54     427/505       43:52   14:08     1:27:44
10410 Maycie Desalva         F10-12     502/676       39:15   14:08     1:27:44
10411 Jennifer Benedetto     F25-29    721/1015       41:30   14:08     1:27:45
10412 Sherri Hilbrand        F50-54     315/601       42:23   14:08     1:27:46
10413 Sara Karas             F13-14     202/271       43:03   14:08     1:27:47
10414 Grant Vanderloop       M10-12     515/593       47:58   14:08     1:27:47
10415 Kyle Johnson           M30-34     518/598       42:26   14:08     1:27:48
10416 Natalie Lloyd          F19-24     630/803       41:13   14:08     1:27:49
10417 Christel Laatsch       F35-39    775/1077       43:25   14:08     1:27:49
10418 Amy Gilow              F25-29    722/1015       42:27   14:08     1:27:49
10419 Ainsley Srenaski       M01-09     208/266       39:33   14:08     1:27:50
10420 Hannah Peerenboom      F15-18     254/348       38:59   14:08     1:27:50
10421 Debbie Evenson         F45-49     393/684       42:57   14:09     1:27:50
10422 Alison Ernst           F30-34    786/1099       41:12   14:09     1:27:50
10423 James Bruckert         M40-44     470/561       42:04   14:09     1:27:50
10424 Tina Martin            F35-39    776/1077       38:44   14:09     1:27:50
10425 Kate Finn              F35-39    777/1077       38:44   14:09     1:27:50
10426 Jadyn Schemmel         F10-12     503/676       43:20   14:09     1:27:50
10427 Matt Zenz              M30-34     519/598       45:34   14:09     1:27:51
10428 Katie Devos            F35-39    778/1077       41:46   14:09     1:27:51
10429 Tirsa Kaminski         F40-44     552/833       41:23   14:09     1:27:51
10430 Jaquelen Schemmel      F25-29    723/1015       43:19   14:09     1:27:51
10431 Al Vandenplas          M55-59     276/385       41:27   14:09     1:27:52
10432 Elizabeth Wink         F30-34    787/1099       40:55   14:09     1:27:52
10433 Patti Vandenplas       F50-54     316/601       41:27   14:09     1:27:53
10434 Jonathan McKinney      M25-29     444/518       49:39   14:09     1:27:53
10435 Tina Van De Ven        F30-34    788/1099       40:26   14:09     1:27:53
10436 Isaac Fisher           M01-09     209/266       39:50   14:09     1:27:53
10437 Tasha Fischer          F25-29    724/1015       39:49   14:09     1:27:53
10438 Angel Melton           F15-18     255/348       40:19   14:09     1:27:54
10439 Steven Sanders         M25-29     445/518       43:36   14:09     1:27:54
10440 Letitia Rask-Barrows   F35-39    779/1077       43:29   14:09     1:27:54
10441 Kristi Sandrin         F55-59     177/442       42:11   14:09     1:27:55
10442 Nelta Pinchard         F70-74       11/40       42:31   14:09     1:27:55
10443 Hannah Flynn           F19-24     631/803       43:02   14:09     1:27:55
10444 Molly Hurrish          F15-18     256/348       43:04   14:09     1:27:55
10445 Lisa Sutherland        F50-54     317/601       42:10   14:09     1:27:55
10446 James Lakin            M60-64     150/217       44:06   14:10     1:27:56
10447 Mark Zeratsky          M45-49     374/481       43:48   14:10     1:27:56
10448 Serena Casanova        F10-12     504/676       41:55   14:10     1:27:58
10449 Susan Casanova         F60-64      72/238       41:56   14:10     1:27:58
10450 Lisa Witcpalek         F30-34    789/1099       41:07   14:10     1:28:00
10451 Katherine Vandehei     F30-34    790/1099       43:15   14:10     1:28:00
10452 Kevin Rohde            M40-44     471/561       43:03   14:10     1:28:01
10453 Karie Strand           F35-39    780/1077       43:13   14:10     1:28:01
10454 Chastity Alexa         F35-39    781/1077       44:29   14:10     1:28:01
10455 Drew Rathburn          M13-14     202/227       42:54   14:10     1:28:01
10456 Kerry Rathburn         M45-49     375/481       42:54   14:10     1:28:02
10457 Janet Neece            F50-54     318/601       42:04   14:11     1:28:03
10458 Austin Vanderloop      M15-18     239/256       47:58   14:11     1:28:03
10459 Amy Margraf            F25-29    725/1015       41:59   14:11     1:28:03
10460 Cindy Walters          F40-44     553/833       44:00   14:11     1:28:03
10461 Nicole Heisler         F25-29    726/1015       41:11   14:11     1:28:05
10462 Conner Desalva         M01-09     210/266       39:13   14:11     1:28:08
10463 Kori Vickery           F13-14     203/271       41:03   14:12     1:28:11
10464 Kari Haas              F30-34    791/1099       41:04   14:12     1:28:11
10465 Raina Hess             F01-09     172/290       49:10   14:12     1:28:12
10466 David Moreno           M40-44     472/561       42:34   14:12     1:28:12
10467 Jennifer Gruetzmacher  F30-34    792/1099       41:05   14:12     1:28:12
10468 Dave Hess              M45-49     376/481       49:10   14:12     1:28:12
10469 Krystal Kluess         F25-29    727/1015       45:53   14:12     1:28:14
10470 Megghan Heling         F19-24     632/803       44:09   14:12     1:28:14
10471 Steve Weber            M50-54     428/505       40:23   14:12     1:28:15
10472 Aaron Maternowski      M35-39     521/590       43:15   14:13     1:28:15
10473 Tamara Doran           F50-54     319/601       44:28   14:13     1:28:16
10474 Allison Sticka         F10-12     505/676       42:04   14:13     1:28:16
10475 Megan Patek            F25-29    728/1015       43:49   14:13     1:28:17
10476 Joel Westerfeld        M45-49     377/481       43:57   14:13     1:28:17
10477 Scott Thompson         M55-59     277/385       45:53   14:13     1:28:17
10478 Katelynn Tordeur       F10-12     506/676       42:26   14:13     1:28:17
10479 Kathy Solway           F50-54     320/601       43:58   14:13     1:28:17
10480 Elizabeth Charlevoix   F15-18     257/348       43:50   14:13     1:28:18
10481 Bradley Gustafson      M15-18     240/256       43:50   14:13     1:28:18
10482 Barbara Matta          F30-34    793/1099       42:37   14:13     1:28:19
10483 Hannah Moe             F10-12     507/676       41:53   14:13     1:28:19
10484 Jenny Suprise          F25-29    729/1015       44:10   14:13     1:28:19
10485 Paula Moe              F45-49     394/684       41:53   14:13     1:28:19
10486 Tiffani Burkard        F35-39    782/1077       43:03   14:13     1:28:19
10487 Lisa Szcepanski        F35-39    783/1077       43:04   14:13     1:28:20
10488 Jackie Ledesma         F55-59     178/442       43:35   14:13     1:28:20
10489 Gabe Krause            M10-12     516/593       43:42   14:13     1:28:20
10490 Dwayne White           M30-34     520/598       42:36   14:13     1:28:20
10491 Vanessa Garcia         F30-34    794/1099       42:38   14:13     1:28:20
10492 Scott Lafond           M40-44     473/561       42:18   14:14     1:28:22
10493 Dennis Klosinski       M60-64     151/217       44:27   14:14     1:28:22
10494 Jamie Sjoquist         M45-49     378/481       46:16   14:14     1:28:23
10495 Julie Miller           F45-49     395/684       46:17   14:14     1:28:24
10496 Sue Theyerl            F50-54     321/601       41:53   14:14     1:28:25
10497 Jill Schneider         F25-29    730/1015       42:53   14:14     1:28:25
10498 Jennifer Francois      F45-49     396/684       42:00   14:14     1:28:26
10499 Julie Krause           F35-39    784/1077       43:30   14:14     1:28:27
10500 Ann Roller             F55-59     179/442       42:55   14:14     1:28:27
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10501 Wayne Pavlat           M65-69      79/126       43:11   14:14     1:28:27
10502 Annette Verdon         F50-54     322/601       42:46   14:15     1:28:27
10503 Glenn Mattison Iv      M10-12     517/593       42:17   14:15     1:28:27
10504 Betty Kittell          F45-49     397/684       42:46   14:15     1:28:28
10505 Sheena Craanen         F25-29    731/1015       42:46   14:15     1:28:28
10506 Lacey Henning          F25-29    732/1015       42:22   14:15     1:28:28
10507 Benjamin Mubanga       M25-29     446/518       42:22   14:15     1:28:28
10508 Brandie Smith          F15-18     258/348       44:03   14:15     1:28:28
10509 Tim Toepel             M65-69      80/126       42:26   14:15     1:28:29
10510 Teri Christensen       F30-34    795/1099       45:47   14:15     1:28:30
10511 Terri Van Rooy         F50-54     323/601       42:46   14:15     1:28:30
10512 Susie Younger          F50-54     324/601       42:22   14:15     1:28:30
10513 David Frederick        M55-59     278/385       42:53   14:15     1:28:30
10514 Tony Bergner           M45-49     379/481       45:48   14:15     1:28:30
10515 Jennifer Dewane        F35-39    785/1077       41:58   14:15     1:28:30
10516 Brittany Burgess       F25-29    733/1015       41:53   14:15     1:28:32
10517 Katie Yeager           F25-29    734/1015       41:52   14:15     1:28:32
10518 Logan King             M25-29     447/518       49:09   14:15     1:28:32
10519 Henry Harvel           M50-54     429/505       43:57   14:15     1:28:32
10520 Tammy Vaughan          F40-44     554/833       41:32   14:15     1:28:33
10521 Glenn Mattison         M40-44     474/561       42:16   14:16     1:28:33
10522 Mike Blaney            M60-64     152/217       43:37   14:16     1:28:34
10523 Vickie Lock            F50-54     325/601       44:12   14:16     1:28:34
10524 Elizabeth Duquaine     F35-39    786/1077       43:12   14:16     1:28:35
10525 Debra Diring           F50-54     326/601       47:01   14:16     1:28:35
10526 Debbie Van Handel      F55-59     180/442       45:06   14:16     1:28:36
10527 Jarren Wilke           M10-12     518/593       44:18   14:16     1:28:37
10528 Sara Plansky-Pecor     F45-49     398/684       44:49   14:16     1:28:37
10529 Martin Rauch           M40-44     475/561       42:02   14:16     1:28:38
10530 Matthew Dessart        M19-24     385/417       42:02   14:16     1:28:39
10531 Melissa Malfroid       F30-34    796/1099       39:11   14:16     1:28:39
10532 Dan Malfroid           M30-34     521/598       39:11   14:16     1:28:39
10533 Margaret Winkelman     F35-39    787/1077       42:00   14:16     1:28:39
10534 Teresa Miller          F19-24     633/803       44:31   14:16     1:28:39
10535 Karen McDermid         F55-59     181/442       43:51   14:17     1:28:40
10536 Sandy Miller           F25-29    735/1015       44:33   14:17     1:28:40
10537 Ella Vanprice          F01-09     173/290       43:05   14:17     1:28:41
10538 Ciielo Gonzalez        F01-09     174/290       43:06   14:17     1:28:42
10539 Tammy McDonald         F40-44     555/833       43:54   14:17     1:28:42
10540 Allison Price          F10-12     508/676       43:05   14:17     1:28:42
10541 Kathie Vanprice        F35-39    788/1077       43:05   14:17     1:28:42
10542 Kirstin Ropke          F35-39    789/1077       41:53   14:17     1:28:44
10543 Karen Delaurelle       F45-49     399/684       42:06   14:17     1:28:44
10544 Erica Rietz            F35-39    790/1077       42:23   14:17     1:28:44
10545 Anna Christian         F45-49     400/684       42:14   14:17     1:28:45
10546 Brittany Kops          F25-29    736/1015       41:24   14:18     1:28:46
10547 Kerry Berry            F35-39    791/1077       41:24   14:18     1:28:46
10548 Gary Neece             M55-59     279/385       42:06   14:18     1:28:48
10549 Brad Seefeldt          M35-39     522/590       45:12   14:18     1:28:49
10550 Dale Garfield          M30-34     522/598       41:08   14:18     1:28:49
10551 Brett Hornseth         M35-39     523/590       41:07   14:18     1:28:50
10552 Carla Buboltz          F45-49     401/684       44:33   14:18     1:28:51
10553 Jim Vareka             M60-64     153/217       45:34   14:19     1:28:52
10554 Theo Van Straten       M13-14     203/227       42:15   14:19     1:28:53
10555 Kortney Johnson        F19-24     634/803       40:43   14:19     1:28:53
10556 Donna Schraufnagel     F50-54     327/601       46:33   14:19     1:28:55
10557 Carrie Zeise           F35-39    792/1077       43:45   14:19     1:28:55
10558 Tim Bruecker           M50-54     430/505       45:53   14:19     1:28:57
10559 Jack Bruecker          M13-14     204/227       45:53   14:19     1:28:58
10560 Angela Vlies           F35-39    793/1077       42:55   14:19     1:28:58
10561 Ivana Xiong            F19-24     635/803       41:46   14:20     1:28:59
10562 Kieran Crowley-Oswald  M15-18     241/256       45:15   14:20     1:28:59
10563 Angela Leiser          F25-29    737/1015       42:08   14:20     1:29:00
10564 Jennifer Dumez         F40-44     556/833       44:57   14:20     1:29:00
10565 Melissa Allard         F30-34    797/1099       44:43   14:20     1:29:01
10566 Jennifer Swetlik       F30-34    798/1099       45:25   14:20     1:29:01
10567 Kiara Crowley-Oswald   F40-44     557/833       45:17   14:20     1:29:01
10568 Allison Prosser        F13-14     204/271       42:52   14:20     1:29:01
10569 Janelle Prosser        F40-44     558/833       42:52   14:20     1:29:01
10570 Retta Witter           F35-39    794/1077       42:26   14:20     1:29:03
10571 Jennifer Wiemero       F25-29    738/1015       46:55   14:20     1:29:04
10572 Tim Zimmerman          M40-44     476/561       44:53   14:20     1:29:04
10573 Jody Smits             F35-39    795/1077       44:53   14:20     1:29:04
10574 Sharon Douglass        F50-54     328/601       42:35   14:20     1:29:04
10575 Diane Bishop           F45-49     402/684       43:45   14:21     1:29:05
10576 Kimberly Vlies         F30-34    799/1099       42:56   14:21     1:29:05
10577 Suzanne Lakin          F60-64      73/238       44:07   14:21     1:29:06
10578 Erin Steier            F19-24     636/803       43:04   14:21     1:29:06
10579 Amy Hurrish            F45-49     403/684       44:34   14:21     1:29:06
10580 Jody Rabitz            F45-49     404/684       43:32   14:21     1:29:06
10581 Linsey Derozier        F19-24     637/803       43:03   14:21     1:29:07
10582 Andy Wiemero           M25-29     448/518       46:55   14:21     1:29:07
10583 Angela Smith           F40-44     559/833       42:25   14:21     1:29:07
10584 Sue Schneider          F50-54     329/601       44:15   14:21     1:29:07
10585 Lynn Flynn-Gretz       F45-49     405/684       44:35   14:21     1:29:07
10586 Sharon Krause          F65-69      34/100       43:40   14:21     1:29:07
10587 Peter Kempen           M45-49     380/481       43:58   14:21     1:29:09
10588 Tina Konkle            F45-49     406/684       43:47   14:21     1:29:10
10589 Ally Konkle            F15-18     259/348       43:48   14:21     1:29:10
10590 Hannah Zastrow         F19-24     638/803       44:25   14:21     1:29:10
10591 Paul Konkle            M45-49     381/481       43:48   14:21     1:29:10
10592 Karen Peterson         F50-54     330/601       44:01   14:22     1:29:11
10593 Olivia Wojkiewicz      F01-09     175/290       42:46   14:22     1:29:11
10594 Amanda Peterson        F19-24     639/803       44:02   14:22     1:29:12
10595 Brenda Long            F40-44     560/833       45:04   14:22     1:29:12
10596 Kelly Elio             F35-39    796/1077       43:17   14:22     1:29:12
10597 Kristin Ledvina        F25-29    739/1015       45:04   14:22     1:29:12
10598 Danielle Behrle        F25-29    740/1015       42:36   14:22     1:29:12
10599 Lynette Miller         F25-29    741/1015       40:50   14:22     1:29:13
10600 Jim Majeski            M45-49     382/481       44:40   14:22     1:29:13
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10601 Ann Avery              F40-44     561/833       44:35   14:22     1:29:13
10602 Bill Bedker            M40-44     477/561       43:24   14:22     1:29:14
10603 Barbara Laplant        F60-64      74/238       42:52   14:22     1:29:15
10604 Julie Van Straten      F45-49     407/684       42:15   14:22     1:29:15
10605 Sharon Majeski         F45-49     408/684       44:41   14:22     1:29:15
10606 Ava Van Straten        F10-12     509/676       42:16   14:22     1:29:15
10607 Barb Rasmussen         F55-59     182/442       44:39   14:22     1:29:15
10608 Jane Gondeck           F19-24     640/803       44:41   14:22     1:29:17
10609 Dana Tingley           F30-34    800/1099       45:13   14:23     1:29:17
10610 Jordan Martinson       F19-24     641/803       40:13   14:23     1:29:17
10611 Jennifer Clark         F30-34    801/1099       47:01   14:23     1:29:18
10612 Brianna Thibaudeau     F13-14     205/271       43:04   14:23     1:29:19
10613 Rosemary Shepherd      F01-09     176/290       40:26   14:23     1:29:20
10614 Robert Shepherd        M40-44     478/561       40:26   14:23     1:29:20
10615 Jacob Spredemann       M10-12     519/593       44:45   14:23     1:29:20
10616 Megan Spredemann       F01-09     177/290       44:48   14:23     1:29:20
10617 Renee Landwehr         F55-59     183/442       43:26   14:23     1:29:21
10618 Braylee Kabara         F13-14     206/271       40:48   14:23     1:29:21
10619 Gage Brokiewicz        F19-24     642/803       40:48   14:23     1:29:22
10620 Diane Mangan           F60-64      75/238       40:57   14:23     1:29:22
10621 Stephanie Padilla Hern F30-34    802/1099       46:58   14:23     1:29:22
10622 Kellie Dejardin        F30-34    803/1099       42:59   14:24     1:29:24
10623 Robert Peters          M40-44     479/561       45:18   14:24     1:29:24
10624 Linda Wagnitz          F60-64      76/238       43:00   14:24     1:29:24
10625 Krystal Rentmeester    F30-34    804/1099       43:25   14:24     1:29:25
10626 Margaret Eckerle       F55-59     184/442       43:11   14:24     1:29:27
10627 James Eckerle          M60-64     154/217       43:10   14:24     1:29:27
10628 Nancy Stegeman         F40-44     562/833       43:43   14:24     1:29:28
10629 Neelie Holzmann        F01-09     178/290       44:43   14:24     1:29:28
10630 Brian Brzozowski       M35-39     524/590       45:45   14:24     1:29:28
10631 Jacqueline Francour    F50-54     331/601       45:31   14:25     1:29:29
10632 Ethan Smrcina          M01-09     211/266       42:30   14:25     1:29:30
10633 Dean Delsart           M50-54     431/505       45:54   14:25     1:29:30
10634 Sharon Jansen          F55-59     185/442       43:43   14:25     1:29:30
10635 Krysta Litersky        F25-29    742/1015       45:47   14:25     1:29:30
10636 Ivy Schultz            F13-14     207/271       45:33   14:25     1:29:30
10637 Denise Fonferek        F50-54     332/601       43:44   14:25     1:29:31
10638 Miriam Rolczynski      F25-29    743/1015       46:00   14:25     1:29:31
10639 Jamie White            F30-34    805/1099       42:03   14:25     1:29:31
10640 Rebecca Scoville       F30-34    806/1099       42:03   14:25     1:29:32
10641 Maria Guadalupe Macias F13-14     208/271       42:22   14:25     1:29:33
10642 John Warnke            M45-49     383/481       41:25   14:25     1:29:33
10643 Elsa Schoeneman        F01-09     179/290       41:37   14:25     1:29:34
10644 Mary Withee            F60-64      77/238       44:34   14:25     1:29:35
10645 Brenda Kielman         F45-49     409/684       43:43   14:26     1:29:37
10646 Lavon Mauer            F50-54     333/601       45:55   14:26     1:29:37
10647 Kathryn Scheibel       F10-12     510/676       45:25   14:26     1:29:38
10648 Michelle Gregory       F40-44     563/833       43:36   14:26     1:29:39
10649 Linda Stedl            F60-64      78/238       43:51   14:26     1:29:39
10650 Erin Masarik           F35-39    797/1077       40:50   14:26     1:29:39
10651 Vanessa Adame          F30-34    807/1099       42:22   14:26     1:29:40
10652 Nancy Richards         F65-69      35/100       43:27   14:26     1:29:41
10653 Longin Kedzierski      M65-69      81/126       44:42   14:27     1:29:42
10654 Saige Valentine        F10-12     511/676       46:28   14:27     1:29:43
10655 Jane Strebel           F45-49     410/684       47:56   14:27     1:29:44
10656 Kelly Valentine        F45-49     411/684       46:29   14:27     1:29:44
10657 Frank Baublit          M25-29     449/518       46:33   14:27     1:29:45
10658 Keeley Courtney        F01-09     180/290       41:07   14:27     1:29:47
10659 Gail Muller            F60-64      79/238       45:57   14:27     1:29:47
10660 Andrew Hybert          M19-24     386/417       46:09   14:27     1:29:48
10661 Tim Wenninger          M45-49     384/481       47:58   14:28     1:29:48
10662 Chelsea Dax            F19-24     643/803       45:32   14:28     1:29:49
10663 Sara Dufresne          F25-29    744/1015       40:18   14:28     1:29:49
10664 Molly Kallies          F19-24     644/803       43:54   14:28     1:29:50
10665 Michelle Misewitch     F25-29    745/1015       43:54   14:28     1:29:50
10666 Nicole Cook            F19-24     645/803       41:10   14:28     1:29:51
10667 Benjamin Wollersheim   M01-09     212/266       43:17   14:28     1:29:51
10668 Eli Hurley-Dachelet    M10-12     520/593       41:03   14:28     1:29:53
10669 Paula Gonnering        F40-44     564/833       44:24   14:29     1:29:55
10670 Stephanie Manowski     F30-34    808/1099       45:30   14:29     1:29:55
10671 Jeff Gonnering         M40-44     480/561       44:24   14:29     1:29:55
10672 Teresa Briski          F40-44     565/833       45:30   14:29     1:29:56
10673 Diane Minkel           F60-64      80/238       42:48   14:29     1:29:56
10674 Ivana Neverman         F01-09     181/290       41:19   14:29     1:29:56
10675 Sara Meier             F35-39    798/1077       43:52   14:29     1:29:56
10676 Jeremy Brandt          M35-39     525/590       41:42   14:29     1:29:57
10677 Sara Dupey             F30-34    809/1099       43:57   14:29     1:29:57
10678 Jodi Pagels            F30-34    810/1099       43:57   14:29     1:29:57
10679 Rachael Dorsey         F10-12     512/676       42:42   14:29     1:29:59
10680 Becky Dorsey           F45-49     412/684       42:43   14:29     1:29:59
10681 Patti Kiser            F35-39    799/1077       43:10   14:29     1:29:59
10682 Lisa Backman           F45-49     413/684       43:16   14:29     1:30:00
10683 Jenny Hammes           F30-34    811/1099       39:53   14:29     1:30:00
10684 Maria Garcia           F30-34    812/1099       43:28   14:30     1:30:01
10685 Elizabeth Escobedo     F25-29    746/1015       43:27   14:30     1:30:01
10686 Heidi Neverman         F40-44     566/833       41:19   14:30     1:30:02
10687 Jay Boxer              M45-49     385/481       45:53   14:30     1:30:03
10688 Suzy Boxer             F40-44     567/833       45:55   14:30     1:30:03
10689 Micaela Van Deuren     F15-18     260/348       46:31   14:30     1:30:03
10690 Cody J Johnson         M10-12     521/593       41:17   14:30     1:30:04
10691 Oriana Hunter          F30-34    813/1099       45:09   14:30     1:30:05
10692 Otnie Dechert          F60-64      81/238       43:40   14:30     1:30:05
10693 Ian Rathburn           M13-14     205/227       43:59   14:30     1:30:06
10694 Marilyn Warden         F65-69      36/100       45:19   14:31     1:30:07
10695 Dan Cherek             M35-39     526/590       45:06   14:31     1:30:08
10696 Kate Bauer             F50-54     334/601       45:25   14:31     1:30:08
10697 Jeanne Beaupre         F60-64      82/238       45:20   14:31     1:30:09
10698 Diane Weis             F45-49     414/684       45:14   14:31     1:30:09
10699 Steffi Kinnard         F19-24     646/803       45:14   14:31     1:30:09
10700 Aiden Wollersheim      M10-12     522/593       41:42   14:31     1:30:09
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10701 Tracy Davis            F25-29    747/1015       45:32   14:31     1:30:09
10702 Nicole White           F40-44     568/833       40:36   14:31     1:30:09
10703 Shelly Fritsch         F45-49     415/684       40:36   14:31     1:30:10
10704 Erin Schultz           F10-12     513/676       42:28   14:31     1:30:10
10705 Kaylee Reitmeyer       F10-12     514/676       33:53   14:31     1:30:10
10706 Jill Barlament         F50-54     335/601       43:56   14:31     1:30:10
10707 Hallei Mleziva         F01-09     182/290       41:25   14:31     1:30:11
10708 Dawn Mleziva           F35-39    800/1077       41:25   14:31     1:30:11
10709 Karen Bracker Rathburn F50-54     336/601       43:57   14:31     1:30:11
10710 Kristen Buchmann       F35-39    801/1077       42:52   14:31     1:30:11
10711 Sherie Osmond          F30-34    814/1099       45:09   14:31     1:30:11
10712 Jennifer Trevethan     F35-39    802/1077       45:00   14:31     1:30:12
10713 Salsabeel Salem        F01-09     183/290       45:11   14:31     1:30:12
10714 Mackenzie Thayer       F19-24     647/803       44:14   14:32     1:30:13
10715 Ben Buchmann           M01-09     213/266       42:51   14:32     1:30:14
10716 Kathryn Jossart        F01-09     184/290       42:14   14:32     1:30:14
10717 Dawn Love              F40-44     569/833       44:53   14:32     1:30:14
10718 Tom Phelps             M55-59     280/385       42:19   14:32     1:30:15
10719 Michelle A. Steeno     F50-54     337/601       44:56   14:32     1:30:15
10720 Brenda Renier          F40-44     570/833       44:08   14:32     1:30:15
10721 Justin Heiting         M30-34     523/598       45:08   14:32     1:30:15
10722 Stephanie Duwe         F45-49     416/684       42:15   14:32     1:30:16
10723 Mark Steinfeldt        M55-59     281/385       42:19   14:32     1:30:16
10724 Amanda Degrave         F30-34    815/1099       41:58   14:32     1:30:16
10725 Amber Heiting          F30-34    816/1099       45:08   14:32     1:30:16
10726 Nicole Roessler        F30-34    817/1099       44:24   14:32     1:30:17
10727 Sunita Shrestha        F25-29    748/1015       43:56   14:32     1:30:17
10728 Scott Enderby          M45-49     386/481       42:32   14:32     1:30:17
10729 Jamie Enderby          F45-49     417/684       42:33   14:32     1:30:17
10730 Bruce Massey           M50-54     432/505       42:33   14:32     1:30:17
10731 Christine Schwartz     F30-34    818/1099       43:38   14:32     1:30:18
10732 Alicia Hedlund         F19-24     648/803       45:17   14:32     1:30:18
10733 Hans Regnier           M25-29     450/518       43:39   14:32     1:30:18
10734 Katie Hagerstrom       F25-29    749/1015       45:19   14:33     1:30:19
10735 Kris Wilz              F35-39    803/1077       42:14   14:33     1:30:20
10736 Daniel Giese           M50-54     433/505       44:57   14:33     1:30:21
10737 Kassie Evans           F19-24     649/803       46:33   14:33     1:30:21
10738 Mike Paque             M60-64     155/217       45:33   14:33     1:30:21
10739 Michelle Paque         F19-24     650/803       45:32   14:33     1:30:21
10740 Annmarie Swanson       F30-34    819/1099       43:36   14:33     1:30:22
10741 Dave Vanderkelen       M45-49     387/481       45:08   14:33     1:30:22
10742 Beth Smith             F19-24     651/803       41:53   14:33     1:30:22
10743 Michelle Stodola       F25-29    750/1015       45:21   14:33     1:30:22
10744 Robert Debeck          M70-74       24/44       44:48   14:33     1:30:23
10745 Nicole Wiesner         F30-34    820/1099       43:26   14:33     1:30:23
10746 Karen Nielsen          F40-44     571/833       42:31   14:33     1:30:23
10747 Tia Wiesner            F01-09     185/290       43:26   14:33     1:30:24
10748 Wendy Walker           F45-49     418/684       42:49   14:33     1:30:24
10749 James Walker           M45-49     388/481       42:50   14:33     1:30:25
10750 James Wilinski         M65-69      82/126       42:44   14:34     1:30:25
10751 Brianna Giles          F13-14     209/271       43:10   14:34     1:30:26
10752 Hannah Kamps           F01-09     186/290       42:46   14:34     1:30:26
10753 Joshua Santos          M10-12     523/593       43:14   14:34     1:30:26
10754 Michele Kuntze         F45-49     419/684       49:14   14:34     1:30:27
10755 Jeff Mourar            M55-59     282/385       43:42   14:34     1:30:29
10756 Theresa Letter         F15-18     261/348       42:16   14:34     1:30:29
10757 Lori Lamers            F50-54     338/601       45:27   14:34     1:30:30
10758 Ana Merchak            F30-34    821/1099       45:32   14:34     1:30:30
10759 Justin Veeser          M30-34     524/598       40:29   14:34     1:30:31
10760 Don Snyder             M55-59     283/385       47:21   14:34     1:30:31
10761 Kayla Johnson          F19-24     652/803       51:24   14:34     1:30:31
10762 Janet Letter           F40-44     572/833       42:16   14:35     1:30:32
10763 Stephanie Letter       F19-24     653/803       42:16   14:35     1:30:32
10764 Hailey Veeser          F01-09     187/290       40:30   14:35     1:30:32
10765 Cheryl Malvitz         F45-49     420/684       45:16   14:35     1:30:33
10766 Jeanne Cramer          F60-64      83/238       43:03   14:35     1:30:33
10767 Jill Borley            F55-59     186/442       43:04   14:35     1:30:33
10768 Debbie Heiman          F60-64      84/238       43:04   14:35     1:30:33
10769 Julie Barrette         F50-54     339/601       44:16   14:35     1:30:33
10770 Jody Schroder          F55-59     187/442       46:16   14:35     1:30:34
10771 Ben Dumez              M10-12     524/593       37:40   14:35     1:30:34
10772 Jannelle Schroder      F19-24     654/803       46:16   14:35     1:30:34
10773 Natasha Schauer        F35-39    804/1077       42:31   14:35     1:30:34
10774 Kelly Behnke           F30-34    822/1099       44:17   14:35     1:30:34
10775 Kaya Entringer         F13-14     210/271       45:10   14:35     1:30:34
10776 Jill Skaletski         F35-39    805/1077       43:26   14:35     1:30:35
10777 Robert Gartzke         M35-39     527/590       47:25   14:35     1:30:35
10778 Geraldo Brey           M60-64     156/217       45:14   14:35     1:30:36
10779 Sara Zellner           F40-44     573/833       45:33   14:36     1:30:38
10780 Julie Peterson         F35-39    806/1077       44:37   14:36     1:30:38
10781 Daria Gerzetich        F01-09     188/290       39:53   14:36     1:30:39
10782 Jamie Matzke           F35-39    807/1077       44:37   14:36     1:30:39
10783 Denise Keon            F45-49     421/684       44:34   14:36     1:30:39
10784 Diana Mendoza          F10-12     515/676       41:56   14:36     1:30:41
10785 Claudette Waak         F55-59     188/442       44:36   14:36     1:30:41
10786 Angelica Zaragoza      F01-09     189/290       41:55   14:36     1:30:41
10787 Laci Paholke           F30-34    823/1099       46:30   14:36     1:30:42
10788 Betsy Rankin           F25-29    751/1015       45:20   14:36     1:30:42
10789 Paul Vander Loop       M45-49     389/481       47:54   14:36     1:30:42
10790 Michael Blahnik        M40-44     481/561       42:27   14:36     1:30:43
10791 Sheila Vanderloop      F40-44     574/833       47:55   14:36     1:30:43
10792 Sue Johnson            F60-64      85/238       44:19   14:37     1:30:44
10793 Rebekah Sipiorski      F19-24     655/803       47:38   14:37     1:30:44
10794 James Skaleski         M55-59     284/385       44:36   14:37     1:30:44
10795 Judith Westphal        F40-44     575/833       44:42   14:37     1:30:45
10796 Nicole Gulmire         F25-29    752/1015       45:42   14:37     1:30:46
10797 Chris Rottier          M40-44     482/561       45:24   14:37     1:30:46
10798 Kristin Blean          F25-29    753/1015       45:44   14:37     1:30:47
10799 Virginia Bohman        F35-39    808/1077       42:57   14:37     1:30:47
10800 Christina Kabara       F40-44     576/833       45:17   14:37     1:30:47
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10801 Mary Tanzi             F40-44     577/833       46:34   14:37     1:30:48
10802 Mia Voss               F01-09     190/290       39:52   14:37     1:30:49
10803 Nick Blahnik           M40-44     483/561       42:28   14:37     1:30:49
10804 Tammy Drewek           F40-44     578/833       46:08   14:37     1:30:49
10805 Peter Van Laarhoven    M50-54     434/505       44:37   14:38     1:30:50
10806 Wendy Randall          F40-44     579/833       44:37   14:38     1:30:50
10807 Beth James             F40-44     580/833       46:10   14:38     1:30:50
10808 Alfredo Vasquez        M40-44     484/561       42:30   14:38     1:30:51
10809 Sophia Tanzi           F13-14     211/271       46:36   14:38     1:30:51
10810 Luke Wozniak           M30-34     525/598       43:05   14:38     1:30:51
10811 Brianna Vasquez        F10-12     516/676       42:31   14:38     1:30:51
10812 Carol Birkle           F40-44     581/833       44:42   14:38     1:30:51
10813 John Katalinich        M75-79        8/16       44:57   14:38     1:30:52
10814 Stacy Blahnik          F40-44     582/833       42:14   14:38     1:30:53
10815 Maria Havlik           F40-44     583/833       42:14   14:38     1:30:53
10816 Jennie Anderson        F50-54     340/601       42:14   14:38     1:30:53
10817 Elisabeth Hovde        F30-34    824/1099       42:43   14:38     1:30:53
10818 Mary Robinson          F50-54     341/601       44:49   14:38     1:30:53
10819 Sarah Lambie           F30-34    825/1099       48:03   14:38     1:30:53
10820 Nicole Behling         F35-39    809/1077       46:32   14:38     1:30:53
10821 Carson Blahnik         M01-09     214/266       42:30   14:38     1:30:54
10822 Lexandra Behling       F13-14     212/271       46:33   14:38     1:30:55
10823 Sheila Moureau         F60-64      86/238       45:24   14:39     1:30:58
10824 Alex Wojcik            M55-59     285/385       45:04   14:39     1:30:58
10825 Elise Moureau          F25-29    754/1015       45:24   14:39     1:30:58
10826 Dawn Fitzgerald        F45-49     422/684       45:44   14:39     1:30:59
10827 Michael Willis         M60-64     157/217       44:48   14:39     1:31:00
10828 Scott Ruggles          M40-44     485/561       41:52   14:39     1:31:01
10829 Gabrielle Ruggles      F01-09     191/290       41:52   14:39     1:31:01
10830 Joe Henn               M40-44     486/561       42:22   14:40     1:31:03
10831 Marc Sierra M Martinez M10-12     525/593       43:35   14:40     1:31:03
10832 Holly Krueger          F35-39    810/1077       45:59   14:40     1:31:03
10833 John Skell             M50-54     435/505       42:02   14:40     1:31:04
10834 Isabelle Jauquet       F01-09     192/290       46:10   14:40     1:31:05
10835 Cathy Nick             F55-59     189/442       45:30   14:40     1:31:05
10836 Lori Bankson           F35-39    811/1077       46:11   14:40     1:31:05
10837 Courtney Bessert       F25-29    755/1015       45:36   14:40     1:31:06
10838 Christi Marcks         F35-39    812/1077       45:37   14:40     1:31:07
10839 Kimberly Christel      F30-34    826/1099       44:06   14:40     1:31:08
10840 Mary Gotstein          F55-59     190/442       47:25   14:41     1:31:10
10841 Kyla Barnard           F10-12     517/676       46:23   14:41     1:31:10
10842 Aaron Barnard          M40-44     487/561       46:23   14:41     1:31:11
10843 Brittany Ott           F25-29    756/1015       44:37   14:41     1:31:11
10844 Suzanne Hoffman        F50-54     342/601       45:31   14:41     1:31:11
10845 Madison Peggs          F15-18     262/348       34:50   14:41     1:31:12
10846 Mary Carlson           F55-59     191/442       45:33   14:41     1:31:13
10847 Noel Tilot             F10-12     518/676       46:10   14:41     1:31:13
10848 Kalista Susa           F10-12     519/676       41:02   14:41     1:31:14
10849 Michelle Karbon        F30-34    827/1099       44:09   14:42     1:31:16
10850 Abby Dionne            F10-12     520/676       42:36   14:42     1:31:16
10851 Victoria Britton       F40-44     584/833       43:48   14:42     1:31:16
10852 Crystalmichelle Malaka F25-29    757/1015       43:56   14:42     1:31:17
10853 Terry Rottier          M45-49     390/481       46:23   14:42     1:31:19
10854 Lynne Rottier          F45-49     423/684       46:23   14:42     1:31:19
10855 Mike Gajeski           M60-64     158/217       46:29   14:42     1:31:20
10856 Heidi Van Slambrouck   F19-24     656/803       41:46   14:42     1:31:20
10857 Becky Kropidlowski     F55-59     192/442       47:20   14:42     1:31:20
10858 Stacy Bostedt          F40-44     585/833       43:30   14:42     1:31:20
10859 Jassmyn Wandrey        F25-29    758/1015       46:25   14:42     1:31:20
10860 Erin Thayse            F30-34    828/1099       47:20   14:43     1:31:21
10861 Monika Halverson       F55-59     193/442       44:29   14:43     1:31:21
10862 Julie Van Slambrouck   F55-59     194/442       41:47   14:43     1:31:21
10863 Rebecca Lopez          F40-44     586/833       42:04   14:43     1:31:22
10864 Timothy Wandrey        M25-29     451/518       46:26   14:43     1:31:22
10865 Pat Buckman            M55-59     286/385       47:07   14:43     1:31:22
10866 Patti Mancheski        F55-59     195/442       43:32   14:43     1:31:22
10867 Julia Feltheim         F30-34    829/1099       46:43   14:43     1:31:22
10868 Boni Nerat-Heckel      F40-44     587/833       44:53   14:43     1:31:23
10869 Mallory Heling         F10-12     521/676       46:27   14:43     1:31:23
10870 Heidi Vandenelzen      F30-34    830/1099       45:56   14:43     1:31:23
10871 Cathy Hopfensperger    F50-54     343/601       46:25   14:43     1:31:23
10872 Jeff Vincent           M40-44     488/561       46:28   14:43     1:31:23
10873 Jay Heckel             M45-49     391/481       44:52   14:43     1:31:23
10874 Emily Green            F35-39    813/1077       46:44   14:43     1:31:23
10875 Megan Johnson          F10-12     522/676       42:39   14:43     1:31:24
10876 Jodi Jicha             F30-34    831/1099       45:57   14:43     1:31:24
10877 Neveda Collins         F15-18     263/348       44:44   14:43     1:31:25
10878 Stephanie Martinez     F13-14     213/271       43:23   14:43     1:31:25
10879 Christine Vanden Hooge F30-34    832/1099       45:40   14:44     1:31:28
10880 Carrie Larsen          F30-34    833/1099       45:41   14:44     1:31:28
10881 Olivia Michels         F10-12     523/676       45:17   14:44     1:31:30
10882 Kathy Morley           F30-34    834/1099       46:35   14:44     1:31:30
10883 Jenny Sarosiek         F25-29    759/1015       44:10   14:44     1:31:31
10884 Chloe Ambrosius        F01-09     193/290       43:36   14:44     1:31:31
10885 Heather Yanda          F35-39    814/1077       44:57   14:44     1:31:31
10886 Kristina Ambrosius     F35-39    815/1077       43:35   14:44     1:31:31
10887 Taylor St. Pierre      F10-12     524/676       45:06   14:44     1:31:32
10888 Marina Lyudmer         F45-49     424/684       45:29   14:44     1:31:33
10889 Jeff Koehler           M60-64     159/217       47:07   14:44     1:31:33
10890 Zachary Bowers         M01-09     215/266       46:19   14:45     1:31:34
10891 Jeffrey Bowers         M30-34     526/598       46:17   14:45     1:31:35
10892 Sara Toebe             F35-39    816/1077       44:10   14:45     1:31:35
10893 Michael Burke          M10-12     526/593       44:49   14:45     1:31:36
10894 Scott Ronsmans         M55-59     287/385       45:47   14:45     1:31:36
10895 Amanda Goffard         F13-14     214/271       44:07   14:45     1:31:36
10896 Sandra Holmes          F35-39    817/1077       44:21   14:45     1:31:36
10897 Dixon Schwarz          M25-29     452/518       46:19   14:45     1:31:37
10898 Lisa Schlais           F30-34    835/1099       45:29   14:45     1:31:37
10899 Samantha Ramirez       F19-24     657/803       46:05   14:45     1:31:38
10900 Susan Mary Siebold     F55-59     196/442       43:10   14:45     1:31:38
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10901 Austin Swade           M25-29     453/518       46:05   14:45     1:31:39
10902 Aretta Iverson         F50-54     344/601       47:13   14:45     1:31:39
10903 Gary Frechette         M40-44     489/561       44:38   14:45     1:31:39
10904 Denise Kamke           F45-49     425/684       46:41   14:46     1:31:40
10905 Deana Mertens          F35-39    818/1077       48:23   14:46     1:31:40
10906 Taylor Popour          F15-18     264/348       46:20   14:46     1:31:40
10907 Ruth Johnson           F55-59     197/442       46:25   14:46     1:31:41
10908 Garrison Frechette     M13-14     206/227       44:38   14:46     1:31:41
10909 Eric Gullstrand        M50-54     436/505       45:27   14:46     1:31:41
10910 Michael Verheyen       M01-09     216/266       44:37   14:46     1:31:42
10911 Dawn Rossmiller        F35-39    819/1077       45:36   14:46     1:31:42
10912 Stacy Netzer           F30-34    836/1099       44:29   14:46     1:31:42
10913 Sarah Kramer           F30-34    837/1099       45:22   14:46     1:31:42
10914 Matthew Demers         M40-44     490/561       44:44   14:46     1:31:42
10915 Jackie Lewin           F25-29    760/1015       47:18   14:46     1:31:43
10916 Shari Vandenberg       F50-54     345/601       47:18   14:46     1:31:43
10917 Linda Jenkins          F50-54     346/601       46:33   14:46     1:31:43
10918 Denise Englebert       F50-54     347/601       42:05   14:46     1:31:43
10919 Marina Frechette       F15-18     265/348       43:50   14:46     1:31:43
10920 Jack Sheean            M01-09     217/266       42:05   14:46     1:31:44
10921 Josie Bieker           F10-12     525/676       46:03   14:46     1:31:44
10922 Emilio Martinez        M25-29     454/518       43:54   14:46     1:31:44
10923 Pam Swanson            F55-59     198/442       45:04   14:46     1:31:45
10924 Tracy Marvin           F30-34    838/1099       44:15   14:46     1:31:45
10925 Jon Jenkins            M45-49     392/481       43:49   14:47     1:31:47
10926 Eagan Babiash          M10-12     527/593       42:43   14:47     1:31:47
10927 Linda Pieschek         F60-64      87/238       45:48   14:47     1:31:51
10928 Heather Joniaux        F35-39    820/1077               14:47     1:31:51
10929 Stephanie Ashley       F35-39    821/1077       44:51   14:47     1:31:51
10930 Kennedy Vandenelzen    F01-09     194/290       45:56   14:48     1:31:52
10931 Carrie Bezier          F50-54     348/601       45:04   14:48     1:31:53
10932 Gerardo Gonzalez       M45-49     393/481       45:34   14:48     1:31:54
10933 Kathleen Johnson       F55-59     199/442       45:53   14:48     1:31:55
10934 Ezekiel Wagner         M10-12     528/593       41:42   14:48     1:31:55
10935 Tricia Bahr            F30-34    839/1099       46:35   14:48     1:31:55
10936 Jennifer Bahr          F25-29    761/1015       46:36   14:48     1:31:55
10937 Joy Kirsch             F35-39    822/1077       46:21   14:48     1:31:55
10938 Chris Aerts            M35-39     528/590       45:29   14:48     1:31:56
10939 Heather Kolodziej      F25-29    762/1015       47:57   14:48     1:31:56
10940 Richard Vinoski        M45-49     394/481       42:02   14:49     1:31:58
10941 Sheila Goffard         F40-44     588/833       44:06   14:49     1:32:00
10942 Jack Durkee            M65-69      83/126       46:01   14:49     1:32:00
10943 Jessica Lotto          F30-34    840/1099       45:50   14:49     1:32:01
10944 Leroy Vogt             M70-74       25/44       46:21   14:49     1:32:03
10945 Uwe Kellermann         M65-69      84/126       46:21   14:49     1:32:04
10946 Amy Burke              F35-39    823/1077       43:25   14:49     1:32:04
10947 Kimberly Moran         F25-29    763/1015       45:39   14:49     1:32:04
10948 Anne Hatton            F35-39    824/1077       46:25   14:49     1:32:04
10949 Kay Ellis              F60-64      88/238       46:27   14:50     1:32:05
10950 Helen Burish           F60-64      89/238       46:27   14:50     1:32:05
10951 Deb Reimer             F45-49     426/684       48:12   14:50     1:32:05
10952 Rebecca Mullikin       F30-34    841/1099       44:26   14:50     1:32:05
10953 Cassie Hopkins         F25-29    764/1015       44:27   14:50     1:32:06
10954 Jackie Smith           F50-54     349/601       43:10   14:50     1:32:06
10955 Michelle Bolzenthal    F35-39    825/1077       44:45   14:50     1:32:11
10956 Katelin Girard         F25-29    765/1015       49:42   14:51     1:32:11
10957 Luke Lesage            M25-29     455/518       49:42   14:51     1:32:11
10958 Samantha Tlachac       F19-24     658/803       46:19   14:51     1:32:12
10959 Sandi Tlachac          F50-54     350/601       46:20   14:51     1:32:12
10960 Cheryl Conley          F40-44     589/833       40:22   14:51     1:32:12
10961 Jamie Conley           F01-09     195/290       40:21   14:51     1:32:12
10962 Terry Bader            F35-39    826/1077       48:21   14:51     1:32:13
10963 Eric Leisgang          M30-34     527/598       48:21   14:51     1:32:14
10964 Christina Stevens      F25-29    766/1015       46:05   14:51     1:32:14
10965 Matthew Heckenlaible   M45-49     395/481       46:56   14:51     1:32:14
10966 Jean Willes            F50-54     351/601       43:24   14:51     1:32:15
10967 Lisa Scray             F50-54     352/601       45:30   14:51     1:32:15
10968 Lee Amundson           F60-64      90/238       45:30   14:51     1:32:16
10969 Amy Gillis             F45-49     427/684       45:04   14:52     1:32:17
10970 Jim Stodola            M55-59     288/385       41:44   14:52     1:32:18
10971 Ema Smith              F10-12     526/676       43:10   14:52     1:32:18
10972 Yua Xiong              F40-44     590/833       46:59   14:52     1:32:18
10973 Sherry Tilot           F40-44     591/833       46:10   14:52     1:32:19
10974 Shealyn Contreres      F01-09     196/290       43:34   14:52     1:32:19
10975 Sarah Vandenhouten     F25-29    767/1015       43:46   14:52     1:32:20
10976 Morgan Jessee          F15-18     266/348       46:42   14:52     1:32:20
10977 June Jerrett           F45-49     428/684       45:04   14:52     1:32:21
10978 David Jerrett          M45-49     396/481       45:05   14:52     1:32:21
10979 Sofia Jerrett          F10-12     527/676       45:06   14:52     1:32:22
10980 Kim Malliet            F45-49     429/684       48:35   14:52     1:32:22
10981 Elman Arauz Rodriguez  M30-34     528/598       44:37   14:52     1:32:23
10982 Matt Bernard           M25-29     456/518       43:04   14:53     1:32:24
10983 Brent Roubal           M45-49     397/481       45:27   14:53     1:32:24
10984 Barbara Bernard        F55-59     200/442       43:04   14:53     1:32:24
10985 Ella Roubal            F10-12     528/676       45:28   14:53     1:32:25
10986 Anneleise Caylor       F10-12     529/676       46:08   14:53     1:32:25
10987 Becky Mraz             F55-59     201/442       46:48   14:53     1:32:26
10988 Cheryl Reinerio        F60-64      91/238       46:51   14:53     1:32:27
10989 Eric Caylor            M45-49     398/481       46:06   14:53     1:32:27
10990 Noah Severinsen        M13-14     207/227       44:19   14:53     1:32:27
10991 Teresa Larkin          F55-59     202/442       46:57   14:53     1:32:27
10992 Jan Sommerfeld         F60-64      92/238       46:52   14:53     1:32:27
10993 Craig Krueger          M55-59     289/385       47:04   14:53     1:32:29
10994 Crystal Brown          F25-29    768/1015       41:13   14:53     1:32:29
10995 Lauren Nelson          F10-12     530/676       44:29   14:53     1:32:29
10996 Daniel Kaufmann        M10-12     529/593       41:13   14:53     1:32:29
10997 Eric Thompson          M30-34     529/598       47:06   14:54     1:32:30
10998 Kelly Thompson         F30-34    842/1099       47:06   14:54     1:32:30
10999 Amanda Rodriguez       F01-09     197/290       43:34   14:54     1:32:31
11000 Julia Ihlenfeld        F10-12     531/676       44:35   14:54     1:32:31
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11001 Shiloh Spredemann      F35-39    827/1077       46:44   14:54     1:32:31
11002 Jose Rodriguez         M10-12     530/593       43:35   14:54     1:32:32
11003 Sophie Goska           F10-12     532/676       34:33   14:54     1:32:32
11004 Leeann Martin          F40-44     592/833       47:08   14:54     1:32:32
11005 Bethany Blazek         F40-44     593/833       47:09   14:54     1:32:32
11006 Cindy Johnson          F55-59     203/442       46:03   14:54     1:32:33
11007 Jenny Dario            F35-39    828/1077       43:23   14:55     1:32:36
11008 Lauren Onorato         F25-29    769/1015       48:50   14:55     1:32:37
11009 Heather Dorn           F35-39    829/1077       47:13   14:55     1:32:38
11010 Kris Grorich           M40-44     491/561       47:13   14:55     1:32:38
11011 Lynn Malesevich        F25-29    770/1015       49:10   14:55     1:32:38
11012 Sabrina Soun           F13-14     215/271       42:32   14:55     1:32:38
11013 Devon Stichmann        M13-14     208/227       42:32   14:55     1:32:39
11014 Renwen Yu              F40-44     594/833       45:28   14:55     1:32:39
11015 Deb Gibbons            F50-54     353/601       46:51   14:55     1:32:40
11016 Shaina Trussell        F19-24     659/803       42:37   14:55     1:32:41
11017 Jen Senn               F45-49     430/684       42:16   14:56     1:32:42
11018 Marilyn Bohman         F55-59     204/442       45:57   14:56     1:32:42
11019 Robert Thyne           M45-49     399/481       45:58   14:56     1:32:42
11020 Lisa Duca              F50-54     354/601       44:23   14:56     1:32:42
11021 Julie Peterson         F45-49     431/684       45:51   14:56     1:32:42
11022 Katie Kulick           F13-14     216/271       42:56   14:56     1:32:43
11023 Joan Lipp              F75-79         2/8       45:51   14:56     1:32:43
11024 David Wagner           M45-49     400/481       41:43   14:56     1:32:43
11025 Monica Knutson         F40-44     595/833       44:19   14:56     1:32:44
11026 Nicole Wilson          F19-24     660/803       44:19   14:56     1:32:44
11027 Michelle Czlapinski    F35-39    830/1077       45:02   14:56     1:32:44
11028 Patty Grove            F40-44     596/833       45:02   14:56     1:32:44
11029 Heather Groh           F35-39    831/1077       47:22   14:56     1:32:44
11030 Robin Schmitz          F55-59     205/442       45:56   14:56     1:32:44
11031 Stacy Rihn             F50-54     355/601       47:23   14:56     1:32:45
11032 Joseph Rugowski        M60-64     160/217       45:32   14:56     1:32:45
11033 Tristin Tordeur        F40-44     597/833       45:40   14:56     1:32:46
11034 Judy Christensen       F60-64      93/238       45:51   14:56     1:32:47
11035 Holly Decleene         F30-34    843/1099       50:48   14:56     1:32:47
11036 Samuel Diezel          M19-24     387/417       46:35   14:57     1:32:49
11037 Caryn Mullins          F35-39    832/1077       51:23   14:57     1:32:49
11038 Scott Tlachac          M50-54     437/505       46:19   14:57     1:32:50
11039 Wobin Zhang            M45-49     401/481       45:22   14:57     1:32:50
11040 Ellen Zhang            F01-09     198/290       45:24   14:57     1:32:51
11041 Bridget Henk           F30-34    844/1099       46:36   14:57     1:32:51
11042 Rogelio Sanchez        M30-34     530/598       46:10   14:57     1:32:52
11043 Chris Charlier         M50-54     438/505       46:51   14:57     1:32:52
11044 Kathleen Caylor        F40-44     598/833       46:08   14:57     1:32:53
11045 Kathleen Charlier      F50-54     356/601       46:53   14:57     1:32:53
11046 Cheryl Smith           F60-64      94/238       45:42   14:58     1:32:55
11047 Becky Rabas            F25-29    771/1015       44:42   14:58     1:32:56
11048 Chistine Gerondale     F50-54     357/601       43:08   14:58     1:32:56
11049 June Langdon           F75-79         3/8       46:47   14:58     1:32:57
11050 Peggy Meinert          F40-44     599/833       43:07   14:58     1:32:57
11051 Paula Hanson           F40-44     600/833       45:31   14:58     1:32:57
11052 Avery Bies             F10-12     533/676       45:34   14:58     1:32:57
11053 Iris Martinez          F01-09     199/290       43:34   14:58     1:32:58
11054 Cathy Allcox           F45-49     432/684       43:09   14:58     1:32:58
11055 Kaitlyn Contreras      F01-09     200/290       43:21   14:58     1:32:59
11056 Bobbi Jo Stiles        F35-39    833/1077       48:29   14:58     1:32:59
11057 Guy Melotte            M45-49     402/481       46:48   14:58     1:32:59
11058 Jacob Allcox           M10-12     531/593       42:58   14:58     1:32:59
11059 Beth Zelten            F50-54     358/601       45:17   14:58     1:32:59
11060 Kay Nys                F70-74       12/40       45:43   14:58     1:33:00
11061 Pat Garvey             F60-64      95/238       43:31   14:58     1:33:00
11062 Tom Dohr               M60-64     161/217       45:13   14:59     1:33:00
11063 Mary Schultz           F55-59     206/442       46:34   14:59     1:33:02
11064 Charlotte Goska        F45-49     433/684       34:41   14:59     1:33:02
11065 Rayven Morella         F10-12     534/676       43:51   14:59     1:33:03
11066 Nancy Stodola          F60-64      96/238       45:20   14:59     1:33:03
11067 Mary Gardner           F50-54     359/601       46:15   14:59     1:33:03
11068 Gerald Gardner         M50-54     439/505       46:15   14:59     1:33:03
11069 Zoe Simpson            F10-12     535/676       42:38   14:59     1:33:05
11070 Dayne Wahl             M45-49     403/481       45:58   14:59     1:33:05
11071 Marena Wood            F10-12     536/676       45:55   14:59     1:33:06
11072 Stella Morris          F10-12     537/676       45:31   15:00     1:33:07
11073 Colleen Sipiorski      F45-49     434/684       47:36   15:00     1:33:07
11074 Brenda Johnson         F40-44     601/833       47:38   15:00     1:33:09
11075 Judy Phillips          F50-54     360/601       46:05   15:00     1:33:09
11076 Madeline Johnson       F10-12     538/676       47:39   15:00     1:33:09
11077 Heather Vlies          F30-34    845/1099       44:19   15:00     1:33:10
11078 John Perko             M35-39     529/590       48:15   15:00     1:33:11
11079 Samantha Boehm         F25-29    772/1015       47:24   15:00     1:33:11
11080 Cantrece Hawthorne     F40-44     602/833       45:41   15:00     1:33:11
11081 Karla Murphy           F45-49     435/684       44:42   15:00     1:33:13
11082 Melissa Moody          F30-34    846/1099       43:33   15:01     1:33:13
11083 Melissa Leazier        F45-49     436/684       45:20   15:01     1:33:13
11084 Kari Moody             F35-39    834/1077       43:34   15:01     1:33:13
11085 Sybilla Buhr           F30-34    847/1099       46:20   15:01     1:33:13
11086 Tia Getzloff           F25-29    773/1015       45:24   15:01     1:33:14
11087 Stephanie Bray         F19-24     661/803       49:31   15:01     1:33:16
11088 Tracy Legreve          F30-34    848/1099       47:19   15:01     1:33:16
11089 Jodi Pilsner           F35-39    835/1077       44:11   15:01     1:33:17
11090 Madison Loney          F10-12     539/676       44:59   15:02     1:33:19
11091 Merle Krehmeyer        M35-39     530/590       44:02   15:02     1:33:20
11092 Christian Omdahl       M10-12     532/593       43:13   15:02     1:33:20
11093 Matthew Omdahl         M40-44     492/561       42:27   15:02     1:33:21
11094 Roberta Pigeon         F55-59     207/442       45:29   15:02     1:33:21
11095 Calisa Reyes           F13-14     217/271       45:05   15:02     1:33:21
11096 Priscilla Reyes        F19-24     662/803       45:06   15:02     1:33:21
11097 Alan Schultz           M60-64     162/217       46:34   15:02     1:33:21
11098 Gabriela Reyes         F40-44     603/833       45:06   15:02     1:33:22
11099 Ryan Pett              M19-24     388/417       44:55   15:02     1:33:22
11100 Lisa White             F30-34    849/1099       44:37   15:02     1:33:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
11101 Norm Rybka             M55-59     290/385       47:26   15:02     1:33:24
11102 Michael Paul Jarvela   M35-39     531/590       45:00   15:02     1:33:24
11103 Jodi Brand             F35-39    836/1077       45:35   15:02     1:33:24
11104 Carol Rybka            F50-54     361/601       47:25   15:02     1:33:25
11105 Katelyn De France      F01-09     201/290       41:55   15:02     1:33:25
11106 Michael Jarvela        M60-64     163/217       45:00   15:03     1:33:25
11107 Lou Ann Stedl          F55-59     208/442       46:18   15:03     1:33:26
11108 Jon De France          M40-44     493/561       41:56   15:03     1:33:26
11109 Brady De France        M01-09     218/266       41:56   15:03     1:33:26
11110 Sueann Omdahl          F40-44     604/833       43:12   15:03     1:33:28
11111 Peter Kerwin           M50-54     440/505       47:38   15:03     1:33:29
11112 Cassy Engels           F25-29    774/1015       46:36   15:03     1:33:29
11113 Paige Montgomery       F15-18     267/348       43:43   15:03     1:33:30
11114 Mark Driedric          M55-59     291/385       42:56   15:03     1:33:30
11115 Cole Durdan            M19-24     389/417       44:00   15:03     1:33:31
11116 Joe Hoida              M65-69      85/126       46:17   15:04     1:33:34
11117 Julia Bowden           F60-64      97/238       47:03   15:04     1:33:34
11118 Cheri Hoida            F60-64      98/238       46:17   15:04     1:33:34
11119 Jeanne Moeller         F65-69      37/100       47:04   15:04     1:33:34
11120 Rachel Turriff         F19-24     663/803       44:01   15:04     1:33:35
11121 Linda Janus            F60-64      99/238       47:06   15:04     1:33:36
11122 Alexis Bomski          F10-12     540/676       43:12   15:04     1:33:37
11123 Kody Kapfhamer         M19-24     390/417       39:34   15:04     1:33:37
11124 Megan Frazier          F19-24     664/803       39:34   15:05     1:33:38
11125 Lynn Kroll             F35-39    837/1077       46:36   15:05     1:33:39
11126 Rachel Edges           F30-34    850/1099               15:05     1:33:39
11127 Mary Kay Wahl          F50-54     362/601       45:58   15:05     1:33:39
11128 Jim Guinn              M45-49     404/481       48:39   15:05     1:33:41
11129 Travis Ouradnik        M25-29     457/518       47:52   15:05     1:33:41
11130 Jean Sleger            F55-59     209/442       47:52   15:05     1:33:43
11131 Teresa Bray            F50-54     363/601       49:29   15:05     1:33:43
11132 Jason Pues             M40-44     494/561       49:32   15:06     1:33:45
11133 Lee Thompson           M70-74       26/44       42:19   15:06     1:33:45
11134 Nicole Belter          F30-34    851/1099       44:34   15:06     1:33:46
11135 Mark Raddatz           M50-54     441/505       46:59   15:06     1:33:47
11136 Christine Carriveau    F45-49     437/684       46:31   15:06     1:33:47
11137 Mary Neuberger         F60-64     100/238       46:45   15:06     1:33:47
11138 Renee Wotnoske         F50-54     364/601       46:31   15:06     1:33:48
11139 Trudy Brandl           F55-59     210/442       46:36   15:06     1:33:48
11140 Christine Wiesner      F60-64     101/238       46:36   15:06     1:33:48
11141 Angela Kelly           F30-34    852/1099       49:17   15:06     1:33:49
11142 Austin Alexander       M10-12     533/593       48:01   15:06     1:33:50
11143 Beth Gonzalez          F30-34    853/1099       42:57   15:07     1:33:50
11144 Donna Novak            F50-54     365/601       47:02   15:07     1:33:51
11145 Molly Evgenides        F40-44     605/833       47:40   15:07     1:33:51
11146 Suzi Borlee            F60-64     102/238       47:40   15:07     1:33:52
11147 Megan Fischer          F25-29    775/1015       45:34   15:07     1:33:53
11148 Cynthia Corsten        F55-59     211/442       45:53   15:07     1:33:53
11149 Makenna Amundson       F01-09     202/290       45:09   15:07     1:33:53
11150 Jamie Pichette         F35-39    838/1077       48:16   15:07     1:33:53
11151 Suzanne Karas          F40-44     606/833       44:36   15:07     1:33:53
11152 Agnes Ducane           F25-29    776/1015       49:15   15:07     1:33:53
11153 Deb Moore              F40-44     607/833       44:37   15:07     1:33:53
11154 Lilly Marto            F01-09     203/290       42:56   15:07     1:33:54
11155 Tina Metzler           F45-49     438/684       54:16   15:07     1:33:55
11156 Chris Maki             M30-34     531/598               15:07     1:33:56
11157 Katherine Dichraff     F25-29    777/1015       47:50   15:07     1:33:56
11158 Mary Kropp             F50-54     366/601       48:08   15:07     1:33:56
11159 Stacey Meyer           F35-39    839/1077       47:54   15:07     1:33:56
11160 Greta Gartzke          F01-09     204/290       41:35   15:08     1:33:57
11161 Jeanne Vandenbergh     F50-54     367/601       48:09   15:08     1:33:58
11162 Rowan Clark            F01-09     205/290       41:37   15:08     1:33:59
11163 Steve Hale             M35-39     532/590       48:20   15:08     1:33:59
11164 Frederick Mai          M75-79        9/16       46:08   15:08     1:33:59
11165 Laverne Schmidt        F70-74       13/40       45:27   15:08     1:34:00
11166 Cheryl Reinke          F50-54     368/601       45:28   15:08     1:34:00
11167 Becky Zimdars          F35-39    840/1077       46:03   15:08     1:34:00
11168 Hannah Nelsen          F10-12     541/676       42:38   15:08     1:34:01
11169 Carmen Simmons         F13-14     218/271       45:04   15:08     1:34:01
11170 David Simmons          M40-44     495/561       45:03   15:08     1:34:01
11171 Beth Zorn              F35-39    841/1077       46:04   15:08     1:34:01
11172 Laura Kox              F35-39    842/1077       45:45   15:08     1:34:01
11173 Jerald Wetzel          M01-09     219/266       47:24   15:08     1:34:01
11174 John Zovnic            M50-54     442/505       50:09   15:09     1:34:03
11175 Alex Baeten            M25-29     458/518       46:16   15:09     1:34:03
11176 Amy Heroux             F35-39    843/1077       45:36   15:09     1:34:04
11177 Melissa Hermes         F25-29    778/1015       45:01   15:09     1:34:06
11178 Tracy Samz             F45-49     439/684       44:09   15:09     1:34:06
11179 Mary Dejardin          F55-59     212/442       46:31   15:09     1:34:06
11180 Sophia Mleziva         F01-09     206/290       46:32   15:09     1:34:07
11181 Mert Summers           M40-44     496/561       44:10   15:09     1:34:07
11182 Pepper Ebert           F55-59     213/442       45:46   15:09     1:34:08
11183 Kathleen Hoffman       F50-54     369/601       46:36   15:09     1:34:08
11184 Lisa Koepsell          F25-29    779/1015       46:38   15:09     1:34:09
11185 David Miller           M60-64     164/217       46:36   15:10     1:34:09
11186 Lindsey Lyerly         M01-09     220/266       45:02   15:10     1:34:09
11187 Kristin Lyerly         F40-44     608/833       45:04   15:10     1:34:09
11188 Diane Amundson         F45-49     440/684       45:09   15:10     1:34:09
11189 Gloria Srenaski        F50-54     370/601       46:34   15:10     1:34:10
11190 Evan Cumbers           M01-09     221/266       48:09   15:10     1:34:11
11191 Ross Ullman            M30-34     532/598       48:05   15:10     1:34:11
11192 Lisa Sauer             F45-49     441/684       47:22   15:10     1:34:12
11193 Mandy Srenaski-Eichste F25-29    780/1015       46:36   15:10     1:34:12
11194 Will Vogt              M19-24     391/417       46:16   15:10     1:34:12
11195 Selena Salmon          F45-49     442/684       48:07   15:10     1:34:12
11196 Sarah Dunford          F50-54     371/601       48:07   15:10     1:34:13
11197 Jessica Ullman         F30-34    854/1099       48:07   15:10     1:34:13
11198 Ashley Steshetz        F13-14     219/271       49:15   15:10     1:34:14
11199 Charlotte Rondou       F65-69      38/100       47:38   15:10     1:34:14
11200 Paula Igel             F45-49     443/684       47:39   15:10     1:34:14
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11201 Sania Sanchez          F10-12     542/676       49:24   15:10     1:34:14
11202 Deanna Steshetz        F40-44     609/833       49:16   15:10     1:34:15
11203 Brian Bergner          M40-44     497/561       49:16   15:10     1:34:15
11204 Becky Doell            F50-54     372/601       47:42   15:11     1:34:15
11205 Shari Ebben            F45-49     444/684       47:42   15:11     1:34:15
11206 Kris Zovnic            F45-49     445/684       50:10   15:11     1:34:16
11207 Brenda Bastian         F45-49     446/684       47:23   15:11     1:34:16
11208 Bonnie Wagnitz         F55-59     214/442       46:04   15:11     1:34:17
11209 Jason Soper            M25-29     459/518       48:55   15:11     1:34:17
11210 Paige Bastian          F15-18     268/348       47:26   15:11     1:34:19
11211 Mike Hermans           M70-74       27/44       46:56   15:12     1:34:22
11212 Michelle Servais       F35-39    844/1077       48:43   15:12     1:34:22
11213 Regan Wallenfang       F35-39    845/1077       48:00   15:12     1:34:23
11214 Jeff Ritter            M65-69      86/126       46:35   15:12     1:34:23
11215 Kathy Ritter           F55-59     215/442       46:35   15:12     1:34:23
11216 Carmen Wetzel          F40-44     610/833       47:23   15:12     1:34:24
11217 Sophie Pavelka         F01-09     207/290       53:12   15:12     1:34:24
11218 Jamie Sturke           F30-34    855/1099       49:47   15:12     1:34:24
11219 Susan Jarvela          F60-64     103/238       45:01   15:12     1:34:26
11220 Gabrial Jansen         F25-29    781/1015       48:47   15:12     1:34:26
11221 Katie Victory          F25-29    782/1015       48:49   15:12     1:34:27
11222 Ann Cumbers            F45-49     447/684       48:07   15:13     1:34:28
11223 Brian Langan           M45-49     405/481       45:28   15:13     1:34:28
11224 Kyle Haas              M25-29     460/518       46:05   15:13     1:34:29
11225 Barnie Haen            M55-59     292/385       47:03   15:13     1:34:29
11226 Virginia Marcoe        F55-59     216/442       47:03   15:13     1:34:29
11227 Roseann Dichraff       F55-59     217/442       47:50   15:13     1:34:30
11228 Ann Juhlke             F40-44     611/833       47:20   15:13     1:34:30
11229 Joe Kulesza            M25-29     461/518       44:58   15:13     1:34:30
11230 Mercy Metoxen          F19-24     665/803       59:42   15:13     1:34:30
11231 Michelle Vancampenhout F45-49     448/684       46:02   15:14     1:34:34
11232 Steve Vancampenhout    M45-49     406/481       46:03   15:14     1:34:34
11233 Bonnie Carstens        F55-59     218/442       47:04   15:14     1:34:35
11234 Donna Kralovetz        F55-59     219/442       47:04   15:14     1:34:36
11235 Judy Detrie            F55-59     220/442       46:17   15:14     1:34:37
11236 Annie Moreau           F30-34    856/1099       50:16   15:14     1:34:38
11237 Patti Keyser-Vandenheu F45-49     449/684       48:06   15:14     1:34:38
11238 Hailey Allen           F19-24     666/803       46:52   15:14     1:34:40
11239 Trista Chambers        F10-12     543/676       45:26   15:15     1:34:40
11240 Melissa Parker         F25-29    783/1015       48:07   15:15     1:34:41
11241 Ginnie Cappaert        F45-49     450/684       49:15   15:15     1:34:41
11242 Sydney Allen           F19-24     667/803       46:58   15:15     1:34:41
11243 Sophia Peterson        F10-12     544/676       43:56   15:15     1:34:42
11244 Anthony Parker         M25-29     462/518       48:11   15:15     1:34:43
11245 Carol Loritz           F60-64     104/238       48:08   15:15     1:34:43
11246 Jenny McGavock         F30-34    857/1099       46:18   15:15     1:34:43
11247 Kristine Gamble        F55-59     221/442       45:42   15:15     1:34:43
11248 Faith Dallmann         F35-39    846/1077       43:37   15:15     1:34:44
11249 Lisa Erdmann           F50-54     373/601       45:44   15:15     1:34:45
11250 Tracy Makkoo           F45-49     451/684       46:01   15:15     1:34:46
11251 Debbie Schibly         F50-54     374/601       47:33   15:15     1:34:46
11252 Stacy Harmer           F40-44     612/833       46:20   15:16     1:34:47
11253 Sharon Unsinn          F55-59     222/442       47:17   15:16     1:34:47
11254 Denise Staidl          F50-54     375/601       47:52   15:16     1:34:47
11255 Sunny Lee              M01-09     222/266       45:14   15:16     1:34:48
11256 Joann Romuald          F60-64     105/238       47:18   15:16     1:34:49
11257 Fred Umlah             M55-59     293/385       45:31   15:16     1:34:49
11258 Tom Mann               M55-59     294/385       51:18   15:16     1:34:49
11259 Jack Bonow             M65-69      87/126       48:10   15:17     1:34:52
11260 Emily Koepp            F10-12     545/676       47:33   15:17     1:34:52
11261 Connie Heise           F35-39    847/1077       51:14   15:17     1:34:53
11262 Mikayla Williams       F10-12     546/676       46:13   15:17     1:34:53
11263 Ashley Mumper          F25-29    784/1015       41:36   15:17     1:34:56
11264 Alishia Deda           F25-29    785/1015       41:36   15:17     1:34:56
11265 Elizabeth Bougie       F30-34    858/1099       47:20   15:17     1:34:57
11266 Laura Stuebs           F45-49     452/684       48:43   15:18     1:35:00
11267 Michelle Doubek        F25-29    786/1015       44:27   15:18     1:35:00
11268 Nancy Dubois           F50-54     376/601       48:44   15:18     1:35:01
11269 Cheryl Haines          F45-49     453/684       47:19   15:18     1:35:01
11270 Kelly Lenss            F25-29    787/1015       43:58   15:18     1:35:04
11271 Abbey Hansen           F19-24     668/803       43:58   15:18     1:35:04
11272 Joanne Sellen          F50-54     377/601       47:29   15:19     1:35:05
11273 Sidhant Varma          M19-24     392/417       51:17   15:19     1:35:05
11274 Merilou Chambers       F55-59     223/442       47:58   15:19     1:35:05
11275 Lauren Murphy          F10-12     547/676       46:12   15:19     1:35:05
11276 Kevin Sellen           M55-59     295/385       47:29   15:19     1:35:06
11277 Lillianna Hansen       F01-09     208/290       45:04   15:19     1:35:06
11278 Karma Brooks           F15-18     269/348       41:49   15:19     1:35:06
11279 Isabella Disalvo       F10-12     548/676       43:17   15:19     1:35:07
11280 Rachel Manek           F45-49     454/684       43:17   15:19     1:35:07
11281 Lily Koeser            F01-09     209/290       45:05   15:19     1:35:07
11282 Debra Binkowski        F45-49     455/684       46:57   15:19     1:35:09
11283 Britney Vanderbunt     F19-24     669/803       47:29   15:19     1:35:09
11284 Annette Vogt           F55-59     224/442       47:29   15:19     1:35:09
11285 Melissa Richmond       F35-39    848/1077       54:06   15:19     1:35:10
11286 Thomas Bielinski       M50-54     443/505       55:59   15:19     1:35:10
11287 Richard Poss           M65-69      88/126       47:32   15:19     1:35:11
11288 Natalie Kramer         F40-44     613/833       46:46   15:20     1:35:11
11289 Brian Everard          M45-49     407/481       49:31   15:20     1:35:11
11290 Genevieve Oldenburg    F10-12     549/676       46:47   15:20     1:35:12
11291 Christine McDonald     F45-49     456/684       49:47   15:20     1:35:12
11292 Nancy Timm             F60-64     106/238       46:00   15:20     1:35:13
11293 Jackie Ebert           F50-54     378/601       38:55   15:20     1:35:13
11294 Jill Carey             F50-54     379/601       47:20   15:20     1:35:13
11295 Kathie Forystek        F35-39    849/1077       49:47   15:20     1:35:13
11296 Madison Haight         F10-12     550/676       44:29   15:20     1:35:14
11297 Lisa Cornette          F45-49     457/684       47:21   15:20     1:35:14
11298 Richard Becks          M55-59     296/385       46:02   15:20     1:35:15
11299 Betty Staeven          F65-69      39/100       48:13   15:20     1:35:15
11300 Lisa Lindow            F50-54     380/601       47:41   15:20     1:35:16
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11301 Robert Forstrom        M55-59     297/385       47:30   15:20     1:35:16
11302 Barbara Braun          F45-49     458/684       44:45   15:20     1:35:16
11303 Jenni Hegemann         F30-34    859/1099       47:09   15:20     1:35:16
11304 Mary Moore             F55-59     225/442       46:38   15:20     1:35:16
11305 Barb Burns             F35-39    850/1077       47:06   15:20     1:35:16
11306 Jordyn Walters         F15-18     270/348       47:09   15:20     1:35:17
11307 Jennifer Ness          F35-39    851/1077       49:48   15:20     1:35:17
11308 Maggy Albers           F40-44     614/833       46:33   15:20     1:35:17
11309 Breia Bader            F30-34    860/1099       49:49   15:21     1:35:17
11310 Jill Hummel            F40-44     615/833       49:06   15:21     1:35:18
11311 Bennett Larson         M01-09     223/266       50:47   15:21     1:35:18
11312 Caitlyn Packer         F13-14     220/271       47:06   15:21     1:35:18
11313 Nancy Fonder           F60-64     107/238       49:07   15:21     1:35:18
11314 Nikhil Varma           M19-24     393/417       51:17   15:21     1:35:19
11315 Stacey Brandt          F35-39    852/1077       45:09   15:21     1:35:19
11316 Colleen Haas           F50-54     381/601       46:06   15:21     1:35:19
11317 Thad Larson            M35-39     533/590       50:47   15:21     1:35:19
11318 Valerie Joosten        F40-44     616/833       49:16   15:21     1:35:20
11319 Ashley Erdman          F19-24     670/803       50:13   15:21     1:35:20
11320 Tim Finger             M50-54     444/505       51:48   15:21     1:35:20
11321 Lily Kriescher         F10-12     551/676       51:37   15:21     1:35:20
11322 Tiffany Lafond         F25-29    788/1015       48:14   15:21     1:35:21
11323 Ashley Briggs          F19-24     671/803       43:14   15:21     1:35:22
11324 Jerry Cousineau        M60-64     165/217       45:07   15:21     1:35:22
11325 Susan Lacombe          F65-69      40/100       47:37   15:21     1:35:23
11326 Gabrielle Rocheleau    F13-14     221/271       50:11   15:21     1:35:23
11327 Aja Wagnitz            F25-29    789/1015       46:05   15:22     1:35:23
11328 Kylie Enright          F19-24     672/803       50:15   15:22     1:35:23
11329 Cindy Cousineau        F55-59     226/442       45:08   15:22     1:35:24
11330 Kristy Rocheleau       F40-44     617/833       50:10   15:22     1:35:24
11331 Anastashia Vue         F10-12     552/676       44:29   15:22     1:35:24
11332 Victoria Chang         F10-12     553/676       42:36   15:22     1:35:24
11333 Barb Vogels            F65-69      41/100       48:07   15:22     1:35:26
11334 Mariah Pringnitz       F25-29    790/1015       48:28   15:22     1:35:27
11335 Adam Pringnitz         M25-29     463/518       48:30   15:22     1:35:27
11336 Penny Harper           F35-39    853/1077       48:27   15:22     1:35:28
11337 Amy Blochowiak         F45-49     459/684       47:09   15:22     1:35:29
11338 Hunter Gauthier        M10-12     534/593       48:16   15:22     1:35:29
11339 Jill Bricco            F50-54     382/601       48:32   15:23     1:35:30
11340 Jan Vandenhouten       F65-69      42/100       48:12   15:23     1:35:30
11341 Mel Spaeth             F13-14     222/271       47:07   15:23     1:35:31
11342 Kailyn Cavil           F10-12     554/676       47:10   15:23     1:35:31
11343 Mackenzie Blevins      F10-12     555/676       47:11   15:23     1:35:31
11344 Stephen Haas           M50-54     445/505       46:06   15:23     1:35:31
11345 Michelle Engelbrecht   F40-44     618/833       44:53   15:23     1:35:32
11346 Erin Lenss             F25-29    791/1015       47:05   15:23     1:35:32
11347 Katrina Pierson        F25-29    792/1015       45:46   15:23     1:35:32
11348 Sierra Lenss           F01-09     210/290       47:07   15:23     1:35:33
11349 Susan Roznowski        F55-59     227/442       48:14   15:23     1:35:34
11350 Dave Vogels            M70-74       28/44       48:12   15:23     1:35:34
11351 Greg Gloe              M60-64     166/217       48:12   15:24     1:35:36
11352 Jodi Reinhard          F35-39    854/1077       47:03   15:24     1:35:37
11353 Gavrielle Song         F01-09     211/290       40:06   15:24     1:35:38
11354 Lora Warner            F50-54     383/601       48:36   15:24     1:35:38
11355 Faith Rafferty         F10-12     556/676       48:18   15:24     1:35:38
11356 Ena Rafferty           F65-69      43/100       48:13   15:24     1:35:38
11357 Kathy Thyes            F40-44     619/833       47:04   15:24     1:35:38
11358 Peter Rafferty         M65-69      89/126       48:17   15:24     1:35:38
11359 Cassandra Schoeneweiss F35-39    855/1077       41:36   15:24     1:35:39
11360 Jay Kivisto            M40-44     498/561       41:36   15:24     1:35:39
11361 Yer Vang               F35-39    856/1077       48:10   15:24     1:35:41
11362 Douglas Landwehr       M60-64     167/217       46:41   15:25     1:35:42
11363 Nanette Nelson         F60-64     108/238       46:41   15:25     1:35:43
11364 Gina Wesolowski        F45-49     460/684       47:32   15:25     1:35:45
11365 Kevin Edges            M45-49     408/481       47:59   15:25     1:35:45
11366 Lynn Landwehr          F40-44     620/833       44:21   15:25     1:35:47
11367 Tammy Whitt-Sylfest    F45-49     461/684       45:10   15:25     1:35:47
11368 Kayla Miller           F10-12     557/676       49:10   15:25     1:35:47
11369 Bobbie Jones           F25-29    793/1015       49:10   15:25     1:35:47
11370 Heather Hoheneder      F25-29    794/1015       49:03   15:25     1:35:48
11371 Denise Lentz           F55-59     228/442       49:11   15:25     1:35:48
11372 Connor Seitz           M01-09     224/266       44:21   15:25     1:35:48
11373 Allison Landwehr       F13-14     223/271       44:23   15:26     1:35:48
11374 Vicki Johnson          F50-54     384/601       47:22   15:26     1:35:49
11375 Judy Beerntsen         F55-59     229/442       46:07   15:26     1:35:50
11376 Steve Beerntsen        M60-64     168/217       46:07   15:26     1:35:50
11377 Lily Coleman           F15-18     271/348       46:22   15:26     1:35:51
11378 Dolores Dehn           F65-69      44/100       46:57   15:26     1:35:51
11379 Beverly Bloch          F01-09     212/290       47:14   15:26     1:35:51
11380 Doug Stangel           M60-64     169/217       48:45   15:26     1:35:51
11381 Tommie Ristau          M35-39     534/590       47:41   15:26     1:35:52
11382 Donna Meyer            F75-79         4/8       47:15   15:26     1:35:53
11383 Tammy Oneacre          F40-44     621/833       47:58   15:26     1:35:53
11384 Deb Kuhn               F60-64     109/238       48:39   15:27     1:35:56
11385 Andy Bomske            M25-29     464/518       48:40   15:27     1:35:56
11386 Jacob Shepherd         M01-09     225/266       44:47   15:27     1:35:58
11387 Debra Smith            F45-49     462/684       44:13   15:27     1:36:01
11388 Kelsey Smith           F10-12     558/676       44:13   15:28     1:36:01
11389 Charlotte Kilmer       F50-54     385/601       47:31   15:28     1:36:02
11390 Madison Fraedrich      F10-12     559/676       48:07   15:28     1:36:02
11391 Tracy Fraedrich        F40-44     622/833       48:08   15:28     1:36:04
11392 Leslie Ashauer         F35-39    857/1077       46:06   15:28     1:36:05
11393 Jill Michaelson        F45-49     463/684       46:06   15:28     1:36:05
11394 Jeremy Ashauer         M35-39     535/590       46:07   15:28     1:36:05
11395 Paul Roznowski         M30-34     533/598       48:15   15:28     1:36:05
11396 Heather Worthen        F25-29    795/1015       48:06   15:28     1:36:05
11397 Josie Rank             F15-18     272/348       45:38   15:28     1:36:05
11398 Peggy Malcore          F55-59     230/442       48:16   15:28     1:36:06
11399 Alicia Marek           F30-34    861/1099       48:13   15:29     1:36:08
11400 Elizabeth Carlson      F25-29    796/1015       47:47   15:29     1:36:09
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11401 Brittany Tompkins      F25-29    797/1015       47:47   15:29     1:36:09
11402 Renee Dickie           F40-44     623/833       45:37   15:29     1:36:09
11403 Brittany Greendeer     F19-24     673/803       45:42   15:29     1:36:09
11404 Jessica Silva          F30-34    862/1099       44:33   15:29     1:36:10
11405 John Devroy            M30-34     534/598       45:39   15:29     1:36:11
11406 Signa Meyers           F35-39    858/1077       46:51   15:29     1:36:11
11407 Paul Seizyk            M10-12     535/593       45:43   15:29     1:36:12
11408 Boyd Busse             M35-39     536/590       48:31   15:29     1:36:12
11409 Faith Busse            F30-34    863/1099       48:31   15:29     1:36:12
11410 Seth Lacount           M10-12     536/593       45:45   15:29     1:36:12
11411 Darsey Shepherd        F35-39    859/1077       46:03   15:29     1:36:13
11412 James Aschenbrener     M55-59     298/385       45:45   15:30     1:36:14
11413 Kristen Ernst          F30-34    864/1099               15:30     1:36:16
11414 Michael Grimm          M40-44     499/561       49:57   15:30     1:36:16
11415 Livia Larrabee         F30-34    865/1099       44:09   15:30     1:36:18
11416 Kathleen Geraghty      F19-24     674/803       47:23   15:30     1:36:19
11417 Rick Davis             M45-49     409/481       48:04   15:31     1:36:19
11418 Jeanne Conard          F30-34    866/1099       48:45   15:31     1:36:19
11419 Michelle Steele        F45-49     464/684       48:03   15:31     1:36:19
11420 Chad Thiry             M30-34     535/598       48:46   15:31     1:36:20
11421 Cassie Krueger         F19-24     675/803       47:24   15:31     1:36:20
11422 Leslie Spoon           F30-34    867/1099       47:25   15:31     1:36:21
11423 Elizabeth Almond       F55-59     231/442       47:25   15:31     1:36:21
11424 Jason Nohr             M40-44     500/561       48:14   15:31     1:36:21
11425 Shauna Conrad          F19-24     676/803       47:41   15:31     1:36:22
11426 Isabelle Kropp         F13-14     224/271       48:41   15:31     1:36:22
11427 Mary Hiltunen          F45-49     465/684       48:13   15:31     1:36:22
11428 Cora Spychalla         F10-12     560/676       45:28   15:31     1:36:22
11429 Kathy Vandergeeten     F55-59     232/442       48:13   15:31     1:36:22
11430 Alexis King            F13-14     225/271       46:23   15:31     1:36:22
11431 Jennifer Collins       F35-39    860/1077       47:32   15:31     1:36:22
11432 Sarah Spychalla        F35-39    861/1077       45:29   15:31     1:36:22
11433 Angie Labrec           F30-34    868/1099       47:42   15:31     1:36:22
11434 Stephanie Moede        F25-29    798/1015       48:49   15:31     1:36:23
11435 Amanda Thiry           F30-34    869/1099       48:49   15:31     1:36:23
11436 Sara Applebee          F35-39    862/1077       48:14   15:31     1:36:25
11437 Dwight Hancock         M35-39     537/590       46:48   15:31     1:36:25
11438 David Denruyter        M13-14     209/227       46:47   15:31     1:36:25
11439 Mike Applebee          M40-44     501/561       48:15   15:31     1:36:25
11440 Gary Budysz            M65-69      90/126       49:47   15:32     1:36:26
11441 Bruce Budysz           M55-59     299/385       49:47   15:32     1:36:26
11442 Joelene Hampton        F45-49     466/684       49:27   15:32     1:36:26
11443 Pete Hampton           M70-74       29/44       49:28   15:32     1:36:27
11444 Pamela Lacount         F45-49     467/684       45:44   15:32     1:36:27
11445 Mary Hooker            F60-64     110/238       48:31   15:32     1:36:27
11446 Jill Hirschmann        F45-49     468/684       47:42   15:32     1:36:28
11447 Sara Corson            F40-44     624/833       48:32   15:32     1:36:28
11448 Todd Mendolla          M45-49     410/481       47:17   15:32     1:36:29
11449 Carla Schneider        F30-34    870/1099       49:17   15:32     1:36:30
11450 Suellen Reiff          F45-49     469/684       47:30   15:32     1:36:30
11451 Joan Wright            F55-59     233/442       47:30   15:32     1:36:30
11452 Risa Alcantar          F10-12     561/676       44:56   15:32     1:36:30
11453 Dean Zanon             M45-49     411/481       50:38   15:32     1:36:31
11454 Mitch Schneider        M30-34     536/598       49:18   15:32     1:36:31
11455 Hannah Zanon           F15-18     273/348       50:39   15:32     1:36:31
11456 Lilliana Gott          F10-12     562/676       47:51   15:32     1:36:31
11457 Sharie Kind            F55-59     234/442       47:16   15:33     1:36:32
11458 Kaliea Shaurette       F10-12     563/676       47:52   15:33     1:36:35
11459 Lydia Santana          F25-29    799/1015       48:50   15:33     1:36:35
11460 Darlene Curro          F75-79         5/8       47:37   15:33     1:36:35
11461 Morgann Bohn           F13-14     226/271       47:53   15:33     1:36:35
11462 Jovanny Santana        M30-34     537/598       48:50   15:33     1:36:35
11463 Amy Smith              F35-39    863/1077       47:52   15:33     1:36:35
11464 Julie Schultz          F65-69      45/100       49:17   15:33     1:36:36
11465 Lynn Worthen           F50-54     386/601       48:06   15:33     1:36:37
11466 Warren Schultz         M70-74       30/44       49:19   15:33     1:36:37
11467 Marty Rady             F55-59     235/442       47:42   15:34     1:36:38
11468 Bryan Fraedrich        M40-44     502/561       48:09   15:34     1:36:39
11469 Janis Toepel           F55-59     236/442       47:18   15:34     1:36:39
11470 Justin Fraedrich       M01-09     226/266       48:09   15:34     1:36:40
11471 Jennifer Rennells      F35-39    864/1077       47:34   15:34     1:36:40
11472 Shelly Bishop          F40-44     625/833       46:08   15:34     1:36:41
11473 Becky Alcantar         F35-39    865/1077       44:56   15:34     1:36:42
11474 Christina Moore        F19-24     677/803       48:05   15:34     1:36:42
11475 Brenda Hunsader        F50-54     387/601       47:56   15:34     1:36:43
11476 Sally Guinn            F70-74       14/40       48:12   15:34     1:36:44
11477 Hannah Kropp           F10-12     564/676       48:40   15:35     1:36:45
11478 Gracelyn Williquette   F10-12     565/676       45:48   15:35     1:36:47
11479 Ann Ehrhardt           F40-44     626/833       46:50   15:35     1:36:48
11480 Jimi Hendricks         M35-39     538/590       43:11   15:35     1:36:48
11481 Noah Hendricks         M01-09     227/266       43:11   15:35     1:36:48
11482 Katie Heck             F01-09     213/290       43:05   15:35     1:36:48
11483 Mary Groh              F50-54     388/601       41:04   15:35     1:36:48
11484 Crimson Groh           F13-14     227/271       41:04   15:35     1:36:48
11485 Mary Beth Van Laanen   F55-59     237/442       49:07   15:36     1:36:51
11486 Caitlin Drevs          F01-09     214/290       46:49   15:36     1:36:51
11487 Matt Van Laanen        M30-34     538/598       49:09   15:36     1:36:52
11488 Alyssa Larson          F15-18     274/348       49:22   15:36     1:36:53
11489 Paul Hunsader          M55-59     300/385       47:56   15:36     1:36:54
11490 Katie Stiel            F25-29    800/1015       44:48   15:36     1:36:55
11491 Michael Bray           M55-59     301/385       49:28   15:36     1:36:56
11492 Aaron Lenss            M30-34     539/598       47:08   15:36     1:36:56
11493 Thomas Kopecky         M60-64     170/217       51:25   15:37     1:36:57
11494 Xiuli Chen             F50-54     389/601       48:28   15:37     1:36:57
11495 Bob Kropp              M50-54     446/505       48:40   15:37     1:36:58
11496 Annalise Splan         F13-14     228/271       49:21   15:37     1:37:00
11497 Delaney Koehne         F10-12     566/676       49:22   15:37     1:37:01
11498 Debi Hintz             F55-59     238/442       49:25   15:37     1:37:02
11499 Lynn Jolly             F50-54     390/601       49:26   15:37     1:37:02
11500 Roger Keen Sr          M50-54     447/505       44:25   15:38     1:37:03
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11501 Sandra Mohan           F40-44     627/833       47:25   15:38     1:37:04
11502 Dee Perkins            F60-64     111/238       48:27   15:38     1:37:05
11503 Lori Sechler           F25-29    801/1015       47:21   15:38     1:37:06
11504 Sadie Mleziva          F35-39    866/1077       48:28   15:38     1:37:06
11505 Mandy Alexander        F30-34    871/1099       48:01   15:38     1:37:07
11506 Ethan Alexander        M01-09     228/266       48:02   15:38     1:37:07
11507 Wayne Fager            M55-59     302/385       48:17   15:38     1:37:08
11508 Jamie Schmidt          F35-39    867/1077       46:13   15:38     1:37:08
11509 Matthew Morales        M10-12     537/593       43:38   15:39     1:37:10
11510 Daniel Terrio          M25-29     465/518       48:21   15:39     1:37:10
11511 Kayla Fuller           F10-12     567/676       43:37   15:39     1:37:11
11512 Crystal Gerondale      F35-39    868/1077       48:02   15:39     1:37:11
11513 Lisa Shank             F30-34    872/1099       42:59   15:39     1:37:12
11514 August Jiang           M01-09     229/266       48:30   15:39     1:37:12
11515 Shelley Johnson        F55-59     239/442       48:04   15:39     1:37:13
11516 Dorothy Chen           F50-54     391/601       48:31   15:39     1:37:13
11517 Charles Thao           M25-29     466/518       49:13   15:39     1:37:14
11518 Andrea Eddy            F30-34    873/1099       47:49   15:40     1:37:15
11519 Stacy Larson           F40-44     628/833       49:22   15:40     1:37:16
11520 Matthew Doran          M40-44     503/561       50:14   15:40     1:37:18
11521 Jule W Hoffman         M55-59     303/385       49:19   15:40     1:37:19
11522 Josh Becker            M10-12     538/593       48:02   15:40     1:37:20
11523 John Hoffman           M60-64     171/217       49:21   15:40     1:37:20
11524 Keith Baker            M65-69      91/126       48:21   15:41     1:37:22
11525 Tracy Delsart          F50-54     392/601       48:53   15:41     1:37:22
11526 Presleigh Hansen       F10-12     568/676       45:51   15:41     1:37:23
11527 Angela Lagman          F30-34    874/1099       50:25   15:41     1:37:24
11528 Kristy Willms          F25-29    802/1015       48:54   15:41     1:37:24
11529 Kaitlyn Paul           F01-09     215/290       45:51   15:41     1:37:24
11530 Theresa Lafond         F35-39    869/1077       50:26   15:41     1:37:26
11531 Saurabh Kaple          M25-29     467/518       47:54   15:41     1:37:26
11532 Robert Tripp           M65-69      92/126       47:50   15:41     1:37:26
11533 Jennifer Paul          F30-34    875/1099       45:51   15:41     1:37:26
11534 Dennis Eggener         M45-49     412/481       49:40   15:41     1:37:27
11535 Steve Janssen          M35-39     539/590       45:44   15:42     1:37:28
11536 Carra Janssen          F30-34    876/1099       45:45   15:42     1:37:28
11537 Sherrie Fameree        F50-54     393/601       48:44   15:42     1:37:28
11538 Paulette Pedersen      F65-69      46/100       48:27   15:42     1:37:29
11539 Doris Merline          F50-54     394/601       47:20   15:42     1:37:29
11540 Kelly Borman           M40-44     504/561       47:51   15:42     1:37:30
11541 Jennifer Madden        F65-69      47/100       47:06   15:42     1:37:30
11542 Gretchen Melchoir      F10-12     569/676       47:07   15:42     1:37:30
11543 Phyllis Ratz           F55-59     240/442       45:39   15:42     1:37:30
11544 Jaden Madel            M10-12     539/593       49:16   15:42     1:37:30
11545 Brian Merline          M40-44     505/561       47:22   15:42     1:37:30
11546 Ethan Hansen           M10-12     540/593       45:51   15:42     1:37:32
11547 Mark Phillips          M45-49     413/481       50:04   15:42     1:37:33
11548 Maddie Stibbe          F35-39    870/1077       47:27   15:42     1:37:33
11549 Ella Stibbe            F01-09     216/290       47:27   15:42     1:37:33
11550 Amanda Ansorge         F30-34    877/1099       45:37   15:42     1:37:33
11551 Rodney Gardinier       M60-64     172/217       46:03   15:42     1:37:33
11552 Erik Hansen            M40-44     506/561       45:51   15:42     1:37:33
11553 Tracy Schwantes        F35-39    871/1077       45:38   15:42     1:37:33
11554 Stacy Schraufnagel     F25-29    803/1015       46:32   15:42     1:37:34
11555 Grace Gardinier        F25-29    804/1015       46:03   15:42     1:37:34
11556 Amber Gauthier         F25-29    805/1015       48:27   15:43     1:37:34
11557 Jennifer Jackson       F30-34    878/1099       48:03   15:43     1:37:35
11558 Angela Thiesfeldt      F19-24     678/803       48:52   15:43     1:37:35
11559 Nina Richards          F15-18     275/348       48:02   15:43     1:37:36
11560 Tausha Conyers         F35-39    872/1077       46:34   15:43     1:37:36
11561 Becky Bancroft         F40-44     629/833       49:19   15:43     1:37:37
11562 Wendy Koehler          F45-49     470/684       48:04   15:43     1:37:37
11563 Lori Destree           F50-54     395/601       47:35   15:43     1:37:38
11564 Ava Zahn               F01-09     217/290       45:24   15:43     1:37:38
11565 Greta Zahn             F13-14     229/271       45:24   15:43     1:37:38
11566 David Destree          M50-54     448/505       47:36   15:43     1:37:39
11567 Lori Reynolds          F50-54     396/601       48:13   15:43     1:37:40
11568 Jennie Sykes           F35-39    873/1077       48:13   15:44     1:37:41
11569 Alexander Minino       M13-14     210/227       45:14   15:44     1:37:42
11570 Renee Holewinski       F50-54     397/601       48:27   15:44     1:37:43
11571 Reece Garrigan         M13-14     211/227       46:32   15:44     1:37:43
11572 Darci Garrigan         F35-39    874/1077       46:29   15:44     1:37:43
11573 Tom Mathias            M55-59     304/385       49:31   15:44     1:37:45
11574 Kerry Calba            M55-59     305/385       49:33   15:44     1:37:46
11575 Rich Lange             M35-39     540/590       51:22   15:44     1:37:46
11576 Ashley Immel           F19-24     679/803       47:59   15:45     1:37:47
11577 Vanessa Bins           F25-29    806/1015       49:17   15:45     1:37:48
11578 Kathy Janus            F70-74       15/40       48:57   15:45     1:37:48
11579 Pat Kelly              F60-64     112/238       48:59   15:45     1:37:50
11580 Kirsten Schmidt        F15-18     276/348       48:02   15:45     1:37:50
11581 Sarah Schalk           F19-24     680/803       48:02   15:45     1:37:51
11582 Colleen Martenson      F35-39    875/1077       43:04   15:45     1:37:51
11583 Tori Degrave           F15-18     277/348       46:15   15:45     1:37:52
11584 Christie Thiesfeldt    F55-59     241/442       48:52   15:45     1:37:52
11585 Rick Thiesfeldt        M55-59     306/385       48:52   15:45     1:37:52
11586 Kevin Johnson          M15-18     242/256       43:05   15:45     1:37:52
11587 Kevin Harper           M40-44     507/561       45:47   15:46     1:37:55
11588 Cincy Sohr             F45-49     471/684       47:17   15:46     1:37:55
11589 Devon Habermeyer       F35-39    876/1077       49:20   15:46     1:37:56
11590 Mark Rukamp            M45-49     414/481       51:34   15:46     1:37:57
11591 Terry Vandenlangenberg F55-59     242/442       47:33   15:46     1:37:57
11592 Jim Bins               M65-69      93/126       49:21   15:46     1:37:58
11593 Jackie Zalewski        F19-24     681/803       49:21   15:46     1:37:58
11594 Kathee Klein           F60-64     113/238       50:20   15:47     1:37:59
11595 Daniel Baker           M70-74       31/44       48:22   15:47     1:37:59
11596 John Newman            M65-69      94/126       48:22   15:47     1:37:59
11597 Carmen Lloyd           F45-49     472/684       50:20   15:47     1:37:59
11598 Brad Crossman          M40-44     508/561       49:23   15:47     1:38:03
11599 Lauren Armstrong       F10-12     570/676       44:34   15:47     1:38:03
11600 Shannon Crossman       F40-44     630/833       49:23   15:47     1:38:04
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11601 Cindy Suplinski        F55-59     243/442       47:40   15:48     1:38:06
11602 Jamie Jacques          F30-34    879/1099       46:46   15:48     1:38:06
11603 Janice Thompson        F45-49     473/684       48:44   15:48     1:38:07
11604 Leah Snedden           F30-34    880/1099       46:31   15:48     1:38:08
11605 Nicole Kieltyka        F35-39    877/1077       48:58   15:48     1:38:09
11606 Roberta Reilly         F30-34    881/1099       46:31   15:48     1:38:10
11607 Matthew Morrissey      M35-39     541/590       48:32   15:48     1:38:11
11608 Heather Austreng       F35-39    878/1077       42:36   15:48     1:38:11
11609 Cadence Dugre          F01-09     218/290       42:36   15:48     1:38:11
11610 Deb Tomcheck           F50-54     398/601       49:11   15:49     1:38:11
11611 Sherrie Morrissey      F60-64     114/238       48:33   15:49     1:38:12
11612 Cheryl Skarda          F45-49     474/684       49:14   15:49     1:38:12
11613 Jaicie Dantzman        F35-39    879/1077       49:11   15:49     1:38:12
11614 Barbara Schleis        F60-64     115/238       47:40   15:49     1:38:12
11615 Deborah Rentmeester    F45-49     475/684       49:14   15:49     1:38:12
11616 Karen Shablak          F55-59     244/442       49:12   15:49     1:38:13
11617 Melissa Morrissey      F35-39    880/1077       48:33   15:49     1:38:13
11618 Lydia Turnquist        F15-18     278/348       48:50   15:49     1:38:13
11619 Becca Posey            F10-12     571/676       45:07   15:49     1:38:13
11620 Jennifer Fenendael     F25-29    807/1015       46:54   15:49     1:38:13
11621 Sarah Duchateau        F30-34    882/1099       45:54   15:49     1:38:13
11622 Michelle Turnquist     F40-44     631/833       48:50   15:49     1:38:13
11623 Steven Greatens        M55-59     307/385       49:12   15:49     1:38:13
11624 Jason Fenendael        M30-34     540/598       46:55   15:49     1:38:14
11625 Terri Greatens         F55-59     245/442       47:38   15:49     1:38:14
11626 Sonya Laplante         F30-34    883/1099       47:01   15:49     1:38:14
11627 Holly Hajny            F25-29    808/1015       46:50   15:49     1:38:15
11628 Paul Rose              M50-54     449/505       48:25   15:49     1:38:16
11629 Debra Dockery          F50-54     399/601       48:26   15:49     1:38:16
11630 Allen Blizel           M55-59     308/385       50:12   15:49     1:38:16
11631 Jacqueline Edlbeck     F19-24     682/803       46:50   15:49     1:38:16
11632 Jean Roffers           F45-49     476/684       49:27   15:49     1:38:16
11633 Jackson Schramm        M01-09     230/266       46:51   15:49     1:38:16
11634 Sandy Deviley          F55-59     246/442       47:35   15:49     1:38:17
11635 Alison Mathias         F25-29    809/1015       48:10   15:49     1:38:17
11636 Coleen Haen            F45-49     477/684       50:13   15:49     1:38:17
11637 Alissondra Quatsoe     F10-12     572/676       50:06   15:50     1:38:17
11638 Brittney Roffers       F25-29    810/1015       49:29   15:50     1:38:18
11639 Christina Murphy       F25-29    811/1015       47:11   15:50     1:38:18
11640 Wayne R. Hintz         M60-64     173/217       48:11   15:50     1:38:18
11641 Debbie Quatsoe         F40-44     632/833       50:06   15:50     1:38:18
11642 Julie Vitello          F35-39    881/1077       47:34   15:50     1:38:19
11643 Tyler Hoffman          M13-14     212/227       55:51   15:50     1:38:19
11644 Sherry Kirk            F55-59     247/442       46:37   15:50     1:38:19
11645 Brooke Moran           F30-34    884/1099       47:34   15:50     1:38:19
11646 Pam Johnson            F50-54     400/601       46:37   15:50     1:38:19
11647 Katie Sitkoski         F13-14     230/271       47:35   15:50     1:38:20
11648 Alan Nass              M60-64     174/217       47:51   15:50     1:38:20
11649 Denise Danelski        F55-59     248/442       47:51   15:50     1:38:21
11650 Ciara Dario            F15-18     279/348       45:58   15:50     1:38:21
11651 Kelly Olson            F30-34    885/1099       51:42   15:50     1:38:21
11652 Logan Jensen           M10-12     541/593       42:51   15:50     1:38:22
11653 Claire Lindholm        F13-14     231/271       45:57   15:50     1:38:22
11654 Maighdlin McHugh       F13-14     232/271       49:10   15:50     1:38:23
11655 Clare Ravizza          F13-14     233/271       49:11   15:50     1:38:23
11656 Haley Anderson         F15-18     280/348       45:58   15:50     1:38:23
11657 Jim Duchow             M55-59     309/385       49:52   15:51     1:38:24
11658 Benjamin Froland       M40-44     509/561       48:17   15:51     1:38:25
11659 Lair Motomatsu         F15-18     281/348       47:25   15:51     1:38:25
11660 Amy Ottens             F45-49     478/684       47:25   15:51     1:38:26
11661 Lydia Witte            F25-29    812/1015       41:02   15:51     1:38:26
11662 Cassie Rodewald        F30-34    886/1099       49:48   15:51     1:38:27
11663 Travis Rodewald        M30-34     541/598       49:50   15:51     1:38:28
11664 Breann Hodge           F01-09     219/290       44:25   15:51     1:38:28
11665 Nicole Wauters         F30-34    887/1099       49:26   15:51     1:38:29
11666 Sandy Klimek           F65-69      48/100       44:25   15:51     1:38:29
11667 Hong Wiley             F50-54     401/601       49:56   15:52     1:38:30
11668 Jenna Zalewski         F25-29    813/1015       49:20   15:52     1:38:31
11669 Emma Christensen       F19-24     683/803       49:20   15:52     1:38:31
11670 Kelsey Koehne          F19-24     684/803       49:59   15:52     1:38:32
11671 Julie Gerrits          F50-54     402/601       49:13   15:52     1:38:32
11672 Jeff Gerrits           M55-59     310/385       49:13   15:52     1:38:33
11673 Beth Koehne            F45-49     479/684       50:00   15:52     1:38:34
11674 Ashley Kust            F25-29    814/1015       50:01   15:52     1:38:34
11675 Colleen Thompson       F55-59     249/442       50:01   15:52     1:38:34
11676 Angelica Larsen        F01-09     220/290       46:24   15:52     1:38:34
11677 Yessica Larsen         F01-09     221/290       46:23   15:52     1:38:34
11678 Gina Pesmark           F40-44     633/833       48:51   15:52     1:38:35
11679 Megan Cardenas         F35-39    882/1077       49:46   15:52     1:38:36
11680 Jason Staidl           M35-39     542/590       48:27   15:52     1:38:36
11681 Leah Grant             F40-44     634/833       45:07   15:53     1:38:36
11682 Rose Staidl            F35-39    883/1077       48:27   15:53     1:38:36
11683 Naimah Polasik         F01-09     222/290       45:07   15:53     1:38:36
11684 Kari Edlebeck          F35-39    884/1077       47:58   15:53     1:38:36
11685 Ava Grant              F01-09     223/290       45:08   15:53     1:38:36
11686 Dustin Anderson        M35-39     543/590       48:00   15:53     1:38:37
11687 Sarah Beaudo           F01-09     224/290       48:39   15:53     1:38:37
11688 John Broadis           M45-49     415/481       50:47   15:53     1:38:37
11689 Kerry Williams         F40-44     635/833       50:48   15:53     1:38:37
11690 Beth Chojnacki         F30-34    888/1099       49:47   15:53     1:38:37
11691 Catherine Beaudo       F35-39    885/1077       48:39   15:53     1:38:38
11692 Jamie Van Dyck         F30-34    889/1099       49:38   15:53     1:38:38
11693 Janel Wudtke           F15-18     282/348       47:24   15:53     1:38:39
11694 Carrie Kinnard         F35-39    886/1077       49:38   15:53     1:38:39
11695 Rebecca Wudtke         F19-24     685/803       47:24   15:53     1:38:40
11696 Kathy Blozinski        F60-64     116/238       48:03   15:53     1:38:41
11697 Mary Jo Haines         F55-59     250/442       49:00   15:53     1:38:41
11698 Madison Uelmen         F01-09     225/290       48:13   15:53     1:38:41
11699 Nancy Bares            F70-74       16/40       49:17   15:53     1:38:41
11700 Laura Clanderman       F35-39    887/1077       48:31   15:54     1:38:42
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11701 Anne Anderson          F45-49     480/684       48:55   15:54     1:38:42
11702 Bill Haese             M60-64     175/217       48:31   15:54     1:38:43
11703 Alyssa Splan           F15-18     283/348       49:02   15:54     1:38:43
11704 Ashley Bade            F25-29    815/1015       49:34   15:54     1:38:43
11705 Jessica Macias         F19-24     686/803       48:23   15:54     1:38:44
11706 Erin Lamal             F19-24     687/803       46:56   15:54     1:38:44
11707 Jaclyn Sleger          F25-29    816/1015       48:14   15:54     1:38:44
11708 Tiffany Schmidt        F25-29    817/1015       49:36   15:54     1:38:45
11709 Kennedy Koehne         F13-14     234/271       49:04   15:54     1:38:45
11710 Katherine McAdaragh    F10-12     573/676       46:08   15:54     1:38:46
11711 Danielle Strobel       F30-34    890/1099       50:17   15:54     1:38:47
11712 Joe Watzka             M45-49     416/481       49:00   15:55     1:38:48
11713 Joel Johnson           M50-54     450/505       49:00   15:55     1:38:49
11714 Lindsey Mertens        F19-24     688/803       49:54   15:55     1:38:49
11715 Jo Watson              F55-59     251/442       49:23   15:55     1:38:51
11716 Kira Berg              F13-14     235/271       43:14   15:55     1:38:52
11717 Dyan Topper            F35-39    888/1077       48:55   15:55     1:38:53
11718 Kelly Boucher          F40-44     636/833       48:55   15:55     1:38:53
11719 Amanda Dohrwardt       F19-24     689/803       48:39   15:55     1:38:54
11720 Sheila Uelmen          F35-39    889/1077       48:13   15:55     1:38:54
11721 Tom Quistorf           M35-39     544/590       48:51   15:56     1:38:55
11722 Renee Barbeau          F30-34    891/1099       48:52   15:56     1:38:56
11723 Reece Quistorf         M13-14     213/227       48:52   15:56     1:38:56
11724 Bella Quistorf         F10-12     574/676       48:53   15:56     1:38:56
11725 Karen Safford          F40-44     637/833       49:37   15:56     1:38:56
11726 Tiffany Staudenmaier   F30-34    892/1099       48:44   15:56     1:38:57
11727 Tara Henjum            F35-39    890/1077       49:39   15:56     1:38:58
11728 Robyn Davis            F55-59     252/442       48:07   15:56     1:38:58
11729 Nadia Rivera           F25-29    818/1015       48:44   15:56     1:38:58
11730 Dorothy Allen          F50-54     403/601       48:46   15:56     1:38:59
11731 Judy Scherbarth        F55-59     253/442       50:51   15:56     1:38:59
11732 Rick Hudson            M25-29     468/518       50:53   15:56     1:39:00
11733 Wendy Lund             F40-44     638/833       49:40   15:56     1:39:00
11734 Kathy Cherek           F40-44     639/833       47:21   15:57     1:39:01
11735 Melissa Severson       F30-34    893/1099       50:53   15:57     1:39:01
11736 Brandy Napientek       F30-34    894/1099       49:17   15:57     1:39:02
11737 Lily Giese             F01-09     226/290       47:54   15:57     1:39:02
11738 Sean Wall              M35-39     545/590       48:43   15:57     1:39:02
11739 Edith Haas             F60-64     117/238       50:02   15:57     1:39:03
11740 Michelle Scherbarth    F25-29    819/1015       50:53   15:57     1:39:03
11741 Isabella Wall          F10-12     575/676       48:45   15:57     1:39:03
11742 Joann Peel             F50-54     404/601       49:05   15:57     1:39:05
11743 Stacie Danforth        F40-44     640/833       50:07   15:57     1:39:06
11744 Alice Leurquin         F65-69      49/100       50:02   15:57     1:39:06
11745 Terri MacGregor        F45-49     481/684       50:31   15:57     1:39:06
11746 Jennifer MacGregor     F30-34    895/1099       50:31   15:57     1:39:07
11747 Karen Behnke           F45-49     482/684       49:07   15:57     1:39:07
11748 Sandy Barnick          F55-59     254/442       48:41   15:58     1:39:08
11749 Madelyn Hansel         F10-12     576/676       44:52   15:58     1:39:08
11750 Magdalene Fett         F01-09     227/290       47:54   15:58     1:39:08
11751 Kathleen Riley         F65-69      50/100       47:39   15:58     1:39:09
11752 Wesley Owen            M13-14     214/227       47:00   15:58     1:39:09
11753 Brenda Higgins         F45-49     483/684       48:34   15:58     1:39:10
11754 Anna Bins              F15-18     284/348               15:58     1:39:10
11755 Randy Siewert          M55-59     311/385       50:03   15:58     1:39:11
11756 Jenny Salm             F30-34    896/1099       50:03   15:58     1:39:12
11757 Emily Delaurelle       F10-12     577/676       47:37   15:58     1:39:13
11758 Lisa Beyer             F40-44     641/833       50:12   15:58     1:39:13
11759 Stacy Leisner          F19-24     690/803       50:12   15:59     1:39:13
11760 Ronald Barr            M80-99         3/7       47:16   15:59     1:39:14
11761 Dave Mathys            M55-59     312/385       48:01   15:59     1:39:14
11762 Carol Levin            F50-54     405/601       50:19   15:59     1:39:16
11763 Cassie Pieschek        F30-34    897/1099       50:19   15:59     1:39:16
11764 Sandra Swanson         F50-54     406/601       49:48   15:59     1:39:17
11765 Sue Baudhuin           F45-49     484/684       49:47   15:59     1:39:17
11766 Jeremy Pieschek        M30-34     542/598       50:20   15:59     1:39:17
11767 Mandi Sculliuffo       F25-29    820/1015       49:25   15:59     1:39:18
11768 Derek Owen             M10-12     542/593       47:01   15:59     1:39:18
11769 Gale Mattison          F60-64     118/238       48:28   15:59     1:39:18
11770 Chris Babbitt          M25-29     469/518       49:45   15:59     1:39:18
11771 Jennifer Owen          F40-44     642/833       47:00   15:59     1:39:18
11772 Linda Love             F60-64     119/238       48:29   15:59     1:39:19
11773 Jennifer Brolin        F35-39    891/1077       49:11   15:59     1:39:19
11774 Kim McDonald           F25-29    821/1015       49:46   16:00     1:39:20
11775 Andrew Brolin          M35-39     546/590       49:10   16:00     1:39:20
11776 Veryl Albrecht         F80-99         1/2       48:54   16:00     1:39:21
11777 Dale Swanson Jr        M10-12     543/593       49:53   16:00     1:39:22
11778 Sandy Bade             F50-54     407/601       49:48   16:00     1:39:22
11779 Mary Homel             F55-59     255/442       51:12   16:00     1:39:23
11780 Lindsay Powless        F25-29    822/1015       45:19   16:00     1:39:23
11781 Kira Anderson          F01-09     228/290       51:12   16:00     1:39:23
11782 Melissa Stockwell      F30-34    898/1099       49:49   16:00     1:39:23
11783 Echo Gustafson         F01-09     229/290       44:47   16:00     1:39:24
11784 Sue Martin             F55-59     256/442       48:11   16:00     1:39:24
11785 Kevin McGurk           M50-54     451/505       47:10   16:00     1:39:25
11786 Madisyn Amraen         F10-12     578/676       44:48   16:00     1:39:25
11787 Holly Weber            F19-24     691/803       50:24   16:01     1:39:27
11788 Natalie Vanden Heuvel  F10-12     579/676       47:38   16:01     1:39:27
11789 Adam Monfils           M15-18     243/256       51:44   16:01     1:39:28
11790 Kati Hoppe             F19-24     692/803       48:34   16:01     1:39:28
11791 Jalen Brown            M10-12     544/593       49:50   16:01     1:39:28
11792 Lynn Denis             F65-69      51/100       49:26   16:01     1:39:28
11793 Joe Silbernagel        M45-49     417/481       48:14   16:01     1:39:28
11794 Noah Peterson          M13-14     215/227       42:32   16:01     1:39:28
11795 Sara Lallensack        F30-34    899/1099       49:24   16:01     1:39:28
11796 Rebecca Mencheski      F35-39    892/1077       48:14   16:01     1:39:28
11797 Tina Norman            F35-39    893/1077       49:08   16:01     1:39:30
11798 Amy Turriff            F30-34    900/1099       49:09   16:01     1:39:30
11799 Chelsea Selinsky       F19-24     693/803       50:24   16:01     1:39:31
11800 Lacey Busse            F25-29    823/1015       49:56   16:01     1:39:31
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11801 Diane Midthun          F55-59     257/442       53:06   16:02     1:39:32
11802 Thomas Midthun         F55-59     258/442       53:06   16:02     1:39:32
11803 Gwen Albers            F10-12     580/676       49:14   16:02     1:39:34
11804 Debora Gilson          F45-49     485/684       49:49   16:02     1:39:35
11805 Bridget Clancy         F45-49     486/684       49:14   16:02     1:39:36
11806 Jacob Gilson           M15-18     244/256       49:51   16:02     1:39:37
11807 Sarah Servaes          F35-39    894/1077       50:47   16:02     1:39:37
11808 Mary Meyer             F60-64     120/238       47:54   16:03     1:39:39
11809 Sarah Thibodeau        F35-39    895/1077       51:34   16:03     1:39:40
11810 Sharon Sturke          F55-59     259/442       51:34   16:03     1:39:40
11811 Angie Newell           F40-44     643/833       48:17   16:03     1:39:40
11812 Linda Shimek           F45-49     487/684       48:45   16:03     1:39:41
11813 John Shimek            M50-54     452/505       48:48   16:03     1:39:41
11814 Anna Louise Pupeter    F15-18     285/348       49:32   16:03     1:39:42
11815 Benjamin Haines        M10-12     545/593       45:01   16:03     1:39:42
11816 Joe Ambrosius          M60-64     176/217       51:30   16:03     1:39:42
11817 Nicole Bolton          F25-29    824/1015       52:21   16:03     1:39:42
11818 Jeanne Cohen           F55-59     260/442       51:01   16:03     1:39:42
11819 Kris Van Den Heuvel    F55-59     261/442       49:30   16:03     1:39:43
11820 Melanie Lawrence       F35-39    896/1077       49:42   16:03     1:39:43
11821 Kim Retlich            F45-49     488/684       46:14   16:03     1:39:43
11822 Sarah Boyea            F19-24     694/803       51:34   16:03     1:39:43
11823 Bruce Meyer            M60-64     177/217       48:14   16:03     1:39:43
11824 Casie Ropson           F30-34    901/1099       50:42   16:03     1:39:44
11825 Emily Boyea            F15-18     286/348       51:34   16:03     1:39:44
11826 Marilyn Schlaefer      F80-99         2/2       49:03   16:04     1:39:45
11827 Tami Calamita          F30-34    902/1099       49:51   16:04     1:39:45
11828 Cheryl Kazik           F55-59     262/442       49:50   16:04     1:39:46
11829 Kelly Wagner           F25-29    825/1015       51:26   16:04     1:39:46
11830 Ann Propson            F65-69      52/100       49:55   16:04     1:39:47
11831 Dustan Fett            M35-39     547/590       47:54   16:04     1:39:47
11832 Rilee Powless          F10-12     581/676       45:44   16:04     1:39:47
11833 Sarah Schrader         F19-24     695/803       46:26   16:04     1:39:48
11834 Mark Nysted            M50-54     453/505       49:55   16:04     1:39:48
11835 Aimee Bohm             F30-34    903/1099       48:39   16:04     1:39:49
11836 Erica Aschenbrenner    F25-29    826/1015       55:50   16:04     1:39:49
11837 Layne Bohm             F30-34    904/1099       48:39   16:04     1:39:50
11838 Kathryn Novak Perz     F55-59     263/442       50:02   16:04     1:39:50
11839 Susie Zeidler          F40-44     644/833       50:55   16:04     1:39:50
11840 Theo Zeidler           M10-12     546/593       50:54   16:04     1:39:50
11841 Rose Jensen            F65-69      53/100       53:07   16:04     1:39:50
11842 Ashley Winistorfer     F25-29    827/1015       55:50   16:04     1:39:50
11843 Elizabeth Pupeter      F45-49     489/684       49:42   16:05     1:39:51
11844 Brenda Billings        F25-29    828/1015       51:50   16:05     1:39:51
11845 Greg Billings          M30-34     543/598       51:53   16:05     1:39:52
11846 Jack Rhyner            M65-69      95/126       49:31   16:05     1:39:52
11847 Christine Keyser       F45-49     490/684       51:24   16:05     1:39:52
11848 Kelsey Dobson          F25-29    829/1015       47:19   16:05     1:39:53
11849 Dave Hall              M45-49     418/481       47:34   16:05     1:39:53
11850 Mark Staudenmaier      M45-49     419/481       47:34   16:05     1:39:53
11851 Joseph Dobson          M60-64     178/217       47:20   16:05     1:39:53
11852 Laura Trainor          F50-54     408/601       51:26   16:05     1:39:54
11853 Jessica Schulz         F19-24     696/803       51:31   16:05     1:39:54
11854 Zoe Jobelius           F10-12     582/676       52:07   16:06     1:39:57
11855 Ron Jobelius           M65-69      96/126       52:08   16:06     1:39:58
11856 Kathy Lefebvre         F60-64     121/238       46:07   16:06     1:40:00
11857 Don Snyder             M65-69      97/126       50:50   16:06     1:40:01
11858 Renetta Benedum        F65-69      54/100       50:50   16:06     1:40:01
11859 Travis Pristelski      M35-39     548/590       50:30   16:06     1:40:01
11860 Kristi Brooks          F35-39    897/1077       50:06   16:06     1:40:01
11861 Kimberly Boltz         F30-34    905/1099       50:07   16:06     1:40:01
11862 Sandy Janssen          F50-54     409/601       50:06   16:06     1:40:02
11863 Sandra Walsh           F50-54     410/601       47:32   16:06     1:40:03
11864 Andrea St Laurent      F50-54     411/601       47:33   16:07     1:40:04
11865 Sarah Downey           F35-39    898/1077       49:46   16:07     1:40:04
11866 Shelly Wallace         F40-44     645/833       50:20   16:07     1:40:07
11867 Shirley Anderson       F60-64     122/238       50:20   16:07     1:40:08
11868 Kathleen Dumas         F30-34    906/1099       50:18   16:07     1:40:08
11869 Kate Pignatari         F50-54     412/601       49:09   16:08     1:40:10
11870 Casey Gardner          F25-29    830/1015       49:51   16:08     1:40:10
11871 Chris Dumas            M40-44     510/561       50:19   16:08     1:40:11
11872 Lydia Badgley          F50-54     413/601       49:52   16:08     1:40:12
11873 Lori Van Eyck          F35-39    899/1077       50:15   16:08     1:40:12
11874 Diane Riley            F60-64     123/238       48:57   16:08     1:40:12
11875 Robert Delisle         M50-54     454/505       50:23   16:08     1:40:13
11876 Lisa Wescott           F30-34    907/1099       47:41   16:08     1:40:14
11877 Carmela Schmitz        F55-59     264/442       50:50   16:08     1:40:15
11878 Debbie Hayward         F50-54     414/601       49:50   16:08     1:40:15
11879 Glenda Delisle         F45-49     491/684       50:25   16:08     1:40:15
11880 Kayla Kreie            F01-09     230/290       45:26   16:08     1:40:15
11881 Kacie Coates           F25-29    831/1015       49:57   16:09     1:40:16
11882 Valerie Squier         F50-54     415/601       49:56   16:09     1:40:17
11883 Charles John           M45-49     420/481       48:06   16:09     1:40:18
11884 Cheryl Ondrus          F50-54     416/601       52:30   16:09     1:40:19
11885 Theresa Van Beek       F70-74       17/40       50:54   16:09     1:40:19
11886 Kathleen Mack          F55-59     265/442       51:07   16:09     1:40:19
11887 Maureen Van Roy        F50-54     417/601       49:21   16:09     1:40:20
11888 Norma Riley            F65-69      55/100       50:54   16:09     1:40:20
11889 Shirley Piper          F60-64     124/238       49:20   16:09     1:40:20
11890 Julie Kostner          F55-59     266/442       49:31   16:09     1:40:20
11891 James Darling          M30-34     544/598       47:48   16:09     1:40:20
11892 Jay Johnson            M50-54     455/505       51:43   16:09     1:40:21
11893 Christopher Wagner     M35-39     549/590       50:11   16:09     1:40:21
11894 Cheryl Bast            F60-64     125/238       49:49   16:09     1:40:21
11895 Eric Cooper/hockers    M10-12     547/593       46:57   16:09     1:40:21
11896 Thomas Bast            M60-64     179/217       49:50   16:10     1:40:22
11897 Debbie Whiffen         F35-39    900/1077       48:49   16:10     1:40:22
11898 Sara Kvitek            F35-39    901/1077       50:27   16:10     1:40:22
11899 Mary Brusky            F60-64     126/238       48:49   16:10     1:40:22
11900 Cindy Borchardt        F45-49     492/684       50:27   16:10     1:40:23
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11901 Christopher Cooper/sch M15-18     245/256       46:57   16:10     1:40:23
11902 Samantha Gibson        F19-24     697/803       45:11   16:10     1:40:24
11903 Paul Lasee             M55-59     313/385       50:05   16:10     1:40:25
11904 Marla Cooper           F40-44     646/833       46:56   16:10     1:40:26
11905 Madison Marks          F10-12     583/676       50:50   16:10     1:40:26
11906 Melinda Cook           F30-34    908/1099       48:34   16:10     1:40:27
11907 Jenny Marks            F35-39    902/1077       50:51   16:10     1:40:27
11908 Jeanne Delforge        F60-64     127/238       49:21   16:10     1:40:27
11909 Adam Robb              M25-29     470/518       51:18   16:10     1:40:27
11910 Britton Dey            F10-12     584/676       48:34   16:10     1:40:27
11911 Lisa Lamal             F45-49     493/684       51:53   16:10     1:40:27
11912 Mike Menad             M40-44     511/561       49:03   16:10     1:40:27
11913 Brad Busch             M60-64     180/217       50:18   16:11     1:40:29
11914 Turi Hartfield         F45-49     494/684       49:05   16:11     1:40:29
11915 Sommer Votava          F35-39    903/1077       49:53   16:11     1:40:30
11916 Emily Nye              F19-24     698/803       47:39   16:11     1:40:30
11917 Lori Smits             F45-49     495/684       50:28   16:11     1:40:30
11918 Sue Rusch              F60-64     128/238       50:28   16:11     1:40:31
11919 Renee Staszak          F45-49     496/684       50:29   16:11     1:40:31
11920 Ron Grovogel           M55-59     314/385       50:16   16:11     1:40:32
11921 Sydney Bonlander       F10-12     585/676       43:16   16:11     1:40:32
11922 Sue Votava             F55-59     267/442       49:55   16:11     1:40:32
11923 Sheryne Manning        F35-39    904/1077       48:59   16:11     1:40:32
11924 Addie Grant            F10-12     586/676       43:16   16:11     1:40:32
11925 Tom Cuene              M60-64     181/217       49:54   16:12     1:40:35
11926 Alyssa Piehl           F25-29    832/1015       48:58   16:12     1:40:35
11927 Linda Levin            F55-59     268/442       48:13   16:12     1:40:35
11928 Mary Ellen Debelak     F60-64     129/238       48:12   16:12     1:40:35
11929 Teri Ellis             F40-44     647/833       48:18   16:12     1:40:35
11930 Kristine Cherney       F45-49     497/684       51:42   16:12     1:40:36
11931 Amanda Panosh          F19-24     699/803       51:51   16:12     1:40:36
11932 William Vestweber      M01-09     231/266       48:45   16:12     1:40:37
11933 Heather Jobelius       F35-39    905/1077       52:08   16:12     1:40:37
11934 Bill Berg              M45-49     421/481       50:52   16:12     1:40:37
11935 Natasha Zill           F19-24     700/803       51:51   16:12     1:40:37
11936 Craig Steinhoff        M45-49     422/481       49:11   16:12     1:40:37
11937 Annette Lacoy          F40-44     648/833       49:25   16:12     1:40:37
11938 Angela Berg            F40-44     649/833       50:53   16:12     1:40:37
11939 Alyssa Kiefer          F15-18     287/348       51:45   16:12     1:40:37
11940 David Massey           M40-44     512/561       50:47   16:12     1:40:38
11941 Lori Steinhoff         F45-49     498/684       49:12   16:12     1:40:38
11942 Mary Petasek           F55-59     269/442       50:18   16:12     1:40:39
11943 Jill Hassemer          F30-34    909/1099       49:43   16:12     1:40:39
11944 Pamela Heraly          F30-34    910/1099       50:19   16:12     1:40:39
11945 Jessica Kiedrowski     F40-44     650/833       51:46   16:13     1:40:42
11946 John Chamberlain       M55-59     315/385       50:05   16:13     1:40:43
11947 Dawn Schmidt           F45-49     499/684       48:36   16:13     1:40:43
11948 Wendy Frick            F55-59     270/442       50:07   16:13     1:40:44
11949 Carol Kommers          F40-44     651/833       49:22   16:13     1:40:44
11950 Heidi Stellbrink       F50-54     418/601       51:23   16:14     1:40:46
11951 Kathleen Lyons         F60-64     130/238       47:13   16:14     1:40:47
11952 Lori Wiese             F50-54     419/601       51:23   16:14     1:40:47
11953 Michael Lyons          M65-69      98/126       47:14   16:14     1:40:47
11954 Alicia Renon           F25-29    833/1015       50:53   16:14     1:40:47
11955 Felicia Corpus         F25-29    834/1015       50:53   16:14     1:40:48
11956 Jeremy Hansen          M30-34     545/598       47:55   16:14     1:40:48
11957 Amy Rukamp             F45-49     500/684       51:36   16:14     1:40:49
11958 Erik Holstad           M30-34     546/598       55:09   16:14     1:40:49
11959 Kathleen Rein          F55-59     271/442       48:34   16:14     1:40:50
11960 Noah Champion          M10-12     548/593       44:12   16:14     1:40:51
11961 Kevin Collins          M55-59     316/385       47:07   16:14     1:40:51
11962 Sarah Callahan         F01-09     231/290       47:38   16:14     1:40:52
11963 Scott Heintz           M55-59     317/385       50:41   16:14     1:40:53
11964 Julie Daul             F45-49     501/684       50:54   16:15     1:40:53
11965 Wendy Mertens          F45-49     502/684       50:53   16:15     1:40:53
11966 Kenneth Kasten         M65-69      99/126       49:02   16:15     1:40:54
11967 Joann Kasten           F60-64     131/238       49:02   16:15     1:40:55
11968 Kelsey Servais         F10-12     587/676       48:42   16:15     1:40:55
11969 Melissa Gay            F30-34    911/1099       50:27   16:15     1:40:55
11970 Kael Coleman           M25-29     471/518       51:35   16:15     1:40:56
11971 Kati Coleman           F25-29    835/1015       51:36   16:15     1:40:56
11972 Pamela Tape            F50-54     420/601       50:10   16:15     1:40:56
11973 Karen Fager            F60-64     132/238       50:28   16:15     1:40:56
11974 Yvette Koehne          F40-44     652/833       50:14   16:15     1:40:56
11975 Jennifer Conley        F01-09     232/290       47:39   16:15     1:40:57
11976 Yvonne Splan           F45-49     503/684       50:14   16:15     1:40:57
11977 Julie Patzke           F50-54     421/601       47:37   16:15     1:40:57
11978 Mari Peterson          F40-44     653/833       51:01   16:15     1:40:58
11979 Yessenia Gutierrez     F10-12     588/676       51:02   16:15     1:40:58
11980 Terry Hansen           M60-64     182/217       51:44   16:15     1:40:58
11981 Chris Schickowski      M45-49     423/481       47:45   16:16     1:40:59
11982 Vicky Dahlke           F30-34    912/1099       50:41   16:16     1:41:00
11983 Tina Wojta             F30-34    913/1099       50:42   16:16     1:41:02
11984 Erin Wagner            F35-39    906/1077       50:05   16:16     1:41:02
11985 Madison Wagner         F01-09     233/290       50:05   16:16     1:41:03
11986 Elizabeth Paag         F13-14     236/271       47:37   16:16     1:41:03
11987 Debbie Melchert        F55-59     272/442       50:00   16:16     1:41:03
11988 Linda Charles          F55-59     273/442       50:17   16:16     1:41:03
11989 Jerry Cornelius        M65-69     100/126       50:00   16:16     1:41:03
11990 Sarah Barrett          F25-29    836/1015       50:38   16:16     1:41:04
11991 Marlin Charles         M55-59     318/385       50:18   16:16     1:41:04
11992 Lisa Metoxen           F45-49     504/684       49:37   16:16     1:41:04
11993 Taylor Quigley         F10-12     589/676       51:01   16:16     1:41:04
11994 Reece Knoll            M10-12     549/593       47:45   16:16     1:41:05
11995 Cohl Berendt           M25-29     472/518       50:39   16:16     1:41:05
11996 Sue Doxtator           F45-49     505/684       49:37   16:16     1:41:05
11997 Dustin Barrett         M30-34     547/598       50:38   16:17     1:41:06
11998 Nancy Charlier         F55-59     274/442       49:31   16:17     1:41:06
11999 Jody Minor             F35-39    907/1077       49:06   16:17     1:41:07
12000 Kaitlyn Brabbit        F13-14     237/271       48:25   16:17     1:41:07
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12001 Jason Diercks          M30-34     548/598       51:43   16:17     1:41:08
12002 Gale Hannon            F55-59     275/442       50:11   16:17     1:41:08
12003 Brittaney Katers       F19-24     701/803       53:39   16:17     1:41:09
12004 Brittany Brodziski     F25-29    837/1015       53:42   16:17     1:41:10
12005 Sam Smet               M10-12     550/593       51:02   16:17     1:41:10
12006 Brock Daumler          M13-14     216/227       51:14   16:17     1:41:11
12007 Patty Parrette         F55-59     276/442       49:14   16:18     1:41:12
12008 Faith Daumler          F35-39    908/1077       51:15   16:18     1:41:13
12009 Abby Huettl            F13-14     238/271       50:16   16:18     1:41:13
12010 Craig Schmidt          M25-29     473/518       48:18   16:18     1:41:17
12011 Stephanie Klaus        F25-29    838/1015       49:00   16:19     1:41:20
12012 Dani Klaus             F25-29    839/1015       49:00   16:19     1:41:21
12013 Madelyn Wielgus        F10-12     590/676       51:10   16:19     1:41:21
12014 Andy Frelich           M25-29     474/518       50:59   16:19     1:41:21
12015 Rob Zychowski          M25-29     475/518       51:00   16:19     1:41:22
12016 Stacey Roberts         F30-34    914/1099       54:32   16:19     1:41:22
12017 Joseph Morrissey       M55-59     319/385       48:48   16:19     1:41:23
12018 Tammy Malach           F40-44     654/833       50:31   16:19     1:41:23
12019 Kristen Malach         F15-18     288/348       50:31   16:19     1:41:23
12020 Helene Morrissey       F55-59     277/442       48:49   16:19     1:41:23
12021 Andrea Obry            F35-39    909/1077       49:12   16:19     1:41:23
12022 Melissa Walecka        F40-44     655/833       49:31   16:19     1:41:23
12023 Valerie Hawver         F30-34    915/1099       49:13   16:19     1:41:24
12024 Sherena Albers         M45-49     424/481       49:32   16:19     1:41:24
12025 Beth Wielgus           F40-44     656/833       51:12   16:20     1:41:24
12026 Rebecca Mackin         F45-49     506/684       51:10   16:20     1:41:24
12027 Megan Nipp             F30-34    916/1099       50:51   16:20     1:41:25
12028 Nick Delaune           M25-29     476/518       51:40   16:20     1:41:25
12029 Katie Ruiz             F15-18     289/348       52:30   16:20     1:41:25
12030 Kelly Norman           F30-34    917/1099       50:51   16:20     1:41:25
12031 Anne Monday            F55-59     278/442       52:01   16:20     1:41:28
12032 Laura Weber            F35-39    910/1077       50:07   16:20     1:41:28
12033 Laree Allen            F60-64     133/238       54:07   16:20     1:41:28
12034 Cara Flach             F30-34    918/1099       54:07   16:20     1:41:28
12035 Mary Kay Gerbers       F50-54     422/601       52:02   16:20     1:41:29
12036 Brenda Hubbard         F40-44     657/833       47:36   16:20     1:41:29
12037 Tonie Becker           F30-34    919/1099       50:24   16:21     1:41:33
12038 Allie Hartleben        F25-29    840/1015       50:26   16:21     1:41:34
12039 Kaitlyn Weber          F01-09     234/290       45:17   16:21     1:41:35
12040 Laura Debouche         F30-34    920/1099       51:44   16:21     1:41:36
12041 Marc Ritter            M35-39     550/590       50:45   16:21     1:41:36
12042 Shari Vannieuwenhoven  F30-34    921/1099       54:33   16:22     1:41:37
12043 Daniel Winnekens       M25-29     477/518       50:27   16:22     1:41:38
12044 Justin Danforth        M40-44     513/561       57:53   16:22     1:41:38
12045 Lori Kurowski          F50-54     423/601       50:01   16:22     1:41:40
12046 Rita Conard            F50-54     424/601       50:01   16:22     1:41:41
12047 Lori Miller            F50-54     425/601       51:35   16:22     1:41:41
12048 Brett Miller           M15-18     246/256       51:35   16:22     1:41:41
12049 Jade Driscoll          F15-18     290/348       47:53   16:22     1:41:41
12050 Amanda Brown           F30-34    922/1099       49:58   16:22     1:41:42
12051 Carla Heintz           F50-54     426/601       50:40   16:23     1:41:43
12052 Jon Bigler             M65-69     101/126       51:34   16:23     1:41:44
12053 Jennifer Buntin        F35-39    911/1077       52:58   16:23     1:41:44
12054 Suzanne Debeck         F40-44     658/833       48:53   16:23     1:41:44
12055 Krissy Tuma            F25-29    841/1015       51:40   16:23     1:41:44
12056 Fawn Schultz           F25-29    842/1015       51:40   16:23     1:41:45
12057 Christina Matz         F45-49     507/684       48:53   16:23     1:41:45
12058 Kailyn Karnopp         F19-24     702/803       51:23   16:23     1:41:46
12059 Kathryn Karnopp        F55-59     279/442       51:23   16:23     1:41:47
12060 Craig Hanna            M35-39     551/590       53:07   16:23     1:41:48
12061 Michelle Schuette      F30-34    923/1099       51:59   16:24     1:41:49
12062 Debbie Bunker          F50-54     427/601       51:17   16:24     1:41:49
12063 Bradley Kuehl          M35-39     552/590       52:00   16:24     1:41:50
12064 Richard Peot           M60-64     183/217       51:27   16:24     1:41:51
12065 Jackie Peot            F60-64     134/238       51:28   16:24     1:41:51
12066 Carrie Blazek          F35-39    912/1077       50:06   16:24     1:41:51
12067 Jennifer Johnson       F35-39    913/1077       50:06   16:24     1:41:52
12068 Pamela Josifek         F40-44     659/833       51:47   16:24     1:41:54
12069 Michelle Liska         F45-49     508/684       51:37   16:24     1:41:54
12070 Abigail Vlies          F13-14     239/271       51:47   16:24     1:41:54
12071 Kristel Princl         F35-39    914/1077       52:28   16:25     1:41:56
12072 Christy Schultz        F30-34    924/1099       51:39   16:25     1:41:57
12073 Janice Brittnacher     F60-64     135/238       51:28   16:25     1:41:58
12074 Dawn Malliet           F25-29    843/1015       51:20   16:25     1:41:58
12075 Sandy Vogels           F60-64     136/238       51:29   16:25     1:41:58
12076 Jamie Alvarez          M10-12     551/593       47:06   16:25     1:41:59
12077 Kay Oninski            F55-59     280/442       51:17   16:25     1:42:00
12078 Caitlyn Mattmiller     F13-14     240/271       52:33   16:25     1:42:00
12079 Andrew Metzler         M60-64     184/217       52:59   16:25     1:42:00
12080 Jeremy Uecker          M19-24     394/417       51:16   16:26     1:42:02
12081 Jacki Malliet          F19-24     703/803       51:23   16:26     1:42:02
12082 Nate Rusch             M35-39     553/590       50:31   16:26     1:42:02
12083 Anne Stangel           F60-64     137/238       50:06   16:26     1:42:02
12084 Erin Lemin             F10-12     591/676       49:44   16:26     1:42:03
12085 Janice Jacquart        F45-49     509/684       49:43   16:26     1:42:03
12086 Sandy Fragale          F35-39    915/1077       50:32   16:26     1:42:03
12087 Melissa Olejniczak     F25-29    844/1015       50:51   16:26     1:42:05
12088 Allan Dobbratz         M65-69     102/126       52:04   16:26     1:42:05
12089 Chelsie Brunette       F25-29    845/1015       50:53   16:26     1:42:06
12090 Ginny Stuedemann       F25-29    846/1015       51:16   16:26     1:42:06
12091 Isaiah Riley           M01-09     232/266               16:26     1:42:06
12092 Scott Smet             M45-49     425/481       49:37   16:26     1:42:06
12093 Ashlyn Magnin          F01-09     235/290       53:13   16:26     1:42:06
12094 Amy Smith              F35-39    916/1077       50:52   16:26     1:42:06
12095 Amy Moureau            F40-44     660/833       50:33   16:26     1:42:07
12096 Nathaniel Jaimes       M01-09     233/266               16:26     1:42:07
12097 Traci Scheer           F25-29    847/1015       49:13   16:27     1:42:08
12098 Gary Weekes            M60-64     185/217       51:30   16:27     1:42:08
12099 Jerry Magnin           M45-49     426/481       53:15   16:27     1:42:08
12100 Nicole Stathas         F40-44     661/833       50:41   16:27     1:42:09
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12101 Jennifer Nick          F30-34    925/1099       52:13   16:27     1:42:09
12102 Paul Hirst             M55-59     320/385       51:31   16:27     1:42:09
12103 Shonda Pichette        F25-29    848/1015       49:57   16:27     1:42:10
12104 Marie Sauvey           F45-49     510/684       50:43   16:27     1:42:11
12105 Michelle Boland        F30-34    926/1099       50:43   16:27     1:42:11
12106 Kimberly Dalke         F35-39    917/1077               16:27     1:42:12
12107 Coral Navin            F10-12     592/676       49:41   16:27     1:42:12
12108 Sue Davister           F55-59     281/442       50:44   16:27     1:42:13
12109 David Coury            M45-49     427/481       49:17   16:27     1:42:13
12110 Lisa Kirchman          F45-49     511/684       51:55   16:27     1:42:13
12111 Shelly Plageman        F35-39    918/1077       49:41   16:27     1:42:13
12112 Brenda Follensbee      F50-54     428/601       51:55   16:27     1:42:13
12113 Alison Davister        F19-24     704/803       50:46   16:28     1:42:13
12114 Amanda Jahnke          F30-34    927/1099       49:14   16:28     1:42:14
12115 Lucia Coury-Ortiz      F10-12     593/676       49:17   16:28     1:42:14
12116 Sebastian Dalke        M01-09     234/266               16:28     1:42:14
12117 Paul Reynolds Jr       M50-54     456/505       51:35   16:28     1:42:14
12118 Kyle Nacotee           M15-18     247/256       53:00   16:28     1:42:15
12119 Samantha Kochorosky    F15-18     291/348       50:52   16:28     1:42:17
12120 Patricia Barrett       F30-34    928/1099       47:38   16:28     1:42:17
12121 Jenny Wogsland         F30-34    929/1099       51:53   16:28     1:42:18
12122 Anna Shircel           F19-24     705/803       51:35   16:28     1:42:18
12123 Amber Brick            F19-24     706/803       49:47   16:28     1:42:18
12124 Steve Shircel          M55-59     321/385       51:37   16:28     1:42:19
12125 Karen Palluconi        F65-69      56/100       51:27   16:29     1:42:20
12126 Greggory Koepp         M01-09     235/266       47:37   16:29     1:42:20
12127 Jessica Wogsland       F35-39    919/1077       51:53   16:29     1:42:21
12128 Mic Lemin              F50-54     429/601       49:43   16:29     1:42:22
12129 Amy Phillips           F35-39    920/1077       51:19   16:29     1:42:22
12130 Rebecca O'Connell      F40-44     662/833       48:28   16:29     1:42:23
12131 Catherine Shiner       F60-64     138/238       50:19   16:29     1:42:23
12132 Sarah Sinsabaugh       F30-34    930/1099       50:19   16:29     1:42:23
12133 Reyne Flavion          F50-54     430/601       49:44   16:29     1:42:23
12134 Joan Bessette          F55-59     282/442       51:19   16:29     1:42:23
12135 Samantha O'Connell     F01-09     236/290       48:29   16:29     1:42:24
12136 Alicia Thornton        F35-39    921/1077       47:51   16:29     1:42:25
12137 Kristina Harrison      F40-44     663/833       52:12   16:29     1:42:25
12138 Thomas Gerondale       M40-44     514/561       51:02   16:29     1:42:26
12139 Karen Shircel          F50-54     431/601       51:37   16:30     1:42:26
12140 Nancy Wilber           F50-54     432/601       51:05   16:30     1:42:27
12141 Brenda Conard          F40-44     664/833       51:08   16:30     1:42:27
12142 Sarah Beyer            F40-44     665/833       51:08   16:30     1:42:27
12143 Lee Ann Hietpas        F50-54     433/601       51:35   16:30     1:42:28
12144 Mark Meinert           M50-54     457/505       51:04   16:30     1:42:28
12145 Paul Harrison          M45-49     428/481       52:14   16:30     1:42:28
12146 Terri Lealou           F50-54     434/601       51:06   16:30     1:42:28
12147 Kayne Coleman          F50-54     435/601       51:35   16:30     1:42:28
12148 Heidi Hietpas          F19-24     707/803       51:35   16:30     1:42:29
12149 Christine Christian    F50-54     436/601       52:55   16:30     1:42:29
12150 Julianne Ronk          F55-59     283/442       52:56   16:30     1:42:29
12151 Alyssa Sipes           F19-24     708/803       51:49   16:30     1:42:30
12152 Keenan Cruz            M01-09     236/266       45:39   16:30     1:42:31
12153 Becky Kroll            F40-44     666/833       50:48   16:30     1:42:31
12154 Cindy Jansen           F45-49     512/684       50:48   16:30     1:42:32
12155 Amy Zietlow            F30-34    931/1099       51:05   16:31     1:42:32
12156 Jane Dantinne          F60-64     139/238       52:26   16:31     1:42:33
12157 Robert Gomand          M55-59     322/385       50:26   16:31     1:42:33
12158 Amanda Scheibe         F19-24     709/803       51:17   16:31     1:42:33
12159 Jill Brooks            F55-59     284/442       51:47   16:31     1:42:33
12160 Brittany Garvey        F19-24     710/803       50:13   16:31     1:42:34
12161 Ryan Zietlow           M35-39     554/590       51:07   16:31     1:42:34
12162 Jason Mielke           M35-39     555/590       52:10   16:31     1:42:34
12163 Sue Kramer             F50-54     437/601       52:32   16:31     1:42:35
12164 Norman Pawelczyk       M45-49     429/481       51:07   16:31     1:42:35
12165 Martinn Dantinne       M60-64     186/217       52:29   16:31     1:42:35
12166 Lynn Forbes            F30-34    932/1099       51:18   16:31     1:42:36
12167 Lesnie Lopez           F13-14     241/271       43:24   16:31     1:42:37
12168 Carmen Cheverez        F40-44     667/833       43:22   16:31     1:42:37
12169 Laurie Dufek           F55-59     285/442       51:17   16:31     1:42:37
12170 Nancy Pawelczyk        F45-49     513/684       51:10   16:31     1:42:38
12171 Garrett Hangen         M19-24     395/417       49:39   16:32     1:42:39
12172 Carl Ballman           M19-24     396/417       51:26   16:32     1:42:39
12173 Julie Brunner          F45-49     514/684       52:21   16:32     1:42:40
12174 Ashley Cyr             F25-29    849/1015       49:30   16:32     1:42:40
12175 Lisa Specht            F35-39    922/1077       52:21   16:32     1:42:41
12176 Mike Christian         M45-49     430/481       50:32   16:32     1:42:41
12177 Bettina Schuster       F30-34    933/1099       51:11   16:32     1:42:41
12178 Julia Ressel           F10-12     594/676       50:30   16:32     1:42:41
12179 April Sohrweide        F30-34    934/1099       50:38   16:32     1:42:42
12180 Reno Dutton            M35-39     556/590       49:37   16:32     1:42:42
12181 Eliza Kavalkovich      F25-29    850/1015       51:12   16:32     1:42:42
12182 Sabrina Nelson         F25-29    851/1015       50:05   16:32     1:42:42
12183 Tammy Wagner           F45-49     515/684       51:25   16:32     1:42:43
12184 Kyle Kottke            M25-29     478/518       49:23   16:32     1:42:43
12185 Gina Nelson            F30-34    935/1099       50:07   16:32     1:42:43
12186 Evelyn Berner          F13-14     242/271       52:03   16:32     1:42:44
12187 Jillian Steinbrecher   F30-34    936/1099       51:27   16:32     1:42:44
12188 Ken Ressel             M55-59     323/385       50:31   16:32     1:42:44
12189 Michelle Bukowiec      F45-49     516/684       48:37   16:33     1:42:45
12190 Mark Berner            M45-49     431/481       52:02   16:33     1:42:45
12191 Jenee Thomas           F19-24     711/803       52:18   16:33     1:42:45
12192 Emily Midthun          F25-29    852/1015       52:18   16:33     1:42:46
12193 Candy Turk             F45-49     517/684       52:11   16:33     1:42:47
12194 Sara Vlies             F25-29    853/1015       49:49   16:33     1:42:47
12195 Tristan Davis          M19-24     397/417       50:33   16:33     1:42:47
12196 Tim Sullivan           M55-59     324/385       50:07   16:33     1:42:47
12197 Kathy Sullivan         F55-59     286/442       50:06   16:33     1:42:47
12198 Lynn Kochorosky        F45-49     518/684       50:51   16:33     1:42:47
12199 Ronald Osero           M30-34     549/598       51:04   16:33     1:42:48
12200 Pamela Davis           F40-44     668/833       52:17   16:33     1:42:49
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12201 Lisa Heyroth           F45-49     519/684       50:53   16:33     1:42:49
12202 Jodi Metzler           F35-39    923/1077       53:03   16:33     1:42:49
12203 Kari Lang              F30-34    937/1099       51:53   16:33     1:42:49
12204 Lily Wiesler           F13-14     243/271       51:32   16:33     1:42:49
12205 Roger Moureau          M50-54     458/505       51:30   16:33     1:42:49
12206 Stacy Moureau          F40-44     669/833       51:31   16:33     1:42:49
12207 Ron Brey               M50-54     459/505       53:03   16:33     1:42:49
12208 Roxanne Accola         F19-24     712/803       51:26   16:34     1:42:52
12209 Aaryn Faust            F25-29    854/1015       51:32   16:34     1:42:52
12210 Karen Miller           F50-54     438/601       51:31   16:34     1:42:53
12211 Jenna Yost             F25-29    855/1015       51:32   16:34     1:42:53
12212 Corey Lentsch          M35-39     557/590       52:03   16:34     1:42:53
12213 Amy Gee                F40-44     670/833       52:11   16:34     1:42:54
12214 Gayatri Varma          F50-54     439/601       51:16   16:34     1:42:54
12215 Stephanie Vassar       F25-29    856/1015       49:11   16:34     1:42:54
12216 Kathy Smith            F50-54     440/601       49:34   16:34     1:42:55
12217 Therese Kudick         F50-54     441/601       52:09   16:34     1:42:55
12218 Jean Andrus            F50-54     442/601       52:09   16:34     1:42:55
12219 Chelsea Ehrhardt       F01-09     237/290       47:25   16:34     1:42:56
12220 Roger Binder           M50-54     460/505       48:12   16:34     1:42:57
12221 Eric Christenson       M35-39     558/590       47:26   16:35     1:42:57
12222 Ann Nelson             F40-44     671/833       51:04   16:35     1:42:57
12223 Sam Nelson             M01-09     237/266       51:04   16:35     1:42:57
12224 Joanne Blascak         F60-64     140/238       50:49   16:35     1:42:58
12225 Denise Berg            F40-44     672/833       48:13   16:35     1:42:59
12226 Edward Blascak         M60-64     187/217       50:49   16:35     1:42:59
12227 Amy Vande Hey          F35-39    924/1077       51:06   16:35     1:43:00
12228 Aaron Mulkey           M25-29     479/518       50:36   16:35     1:43:01
12229 Kevin Peot             M40-44     515/561       50:34   16:35     1:43:02
12230 Nancy Vandehei         F60-64     141/238       51:06   16:35     1:43:02
12231 Gwen Peot              F35-39    925/1077       50:34   16:35     1:43:02
12232 Hollie Pedersen        F35-39    926/1077       50:47   16:36     1:43:04
12233 Rachel Ahrens          F45-49     520/684       52:06   16:36     1:43:05
12234 Shelley Ressel         F50-54     443/601       50:31   16:36     1:43:05
12235 Taylor Demerath        M19-24     398/417       50:13   16:36     1:43:05
12236 Gail Deruyter          F60-64     142/238       50:48   16:36     1:43:05
12237 Kimberly Ahrens        F25-29    857/1015       52:07   16:36     1:43:05
12238 Elizabeth Ahern        F19-24     713/803       53:26   16:36     1:43:06
12239 Janelle Vanden Wymelen F19-24     714/803       50:13   16:36     1:43:06
12240 Vicky Baker            F45-49     521/684       52:15   16:36     1:43:07
12241 Daniel Bain            M65-69     103/126       50:58   16:36     1:43:07
12242 Stevem Gardner         M55-59     325/385       50:58   16:36     1:43:07
12243 Tim Mattson            M60-64     188/217       50:57   16:36     1:43:07
12244 Linda Mattson          F55-59     287/442       50:59   16:36     1:43:08
12245 Beth Johnson           F35-39    927/1077       51:11   16:36     1:43:08
12246 Paul Vandehei          M55-59     326/385       51:08   16:36     1:43:09
12247 Erica Bendickson       F35-39    928/1077       52:54   16:37     1:43:10
12248 Avery Bendickson       F01-09     238/290       52:53   16:37     1:43:10
12249 Bill Daleiden          M55-59     327/385       52:07   16:37     1:43:11
12250 Alyssa Daleiden        F19-24     715/803       52:08   16:37     1:43:11
12251 Paul Piper             M55-59     328/385       47:36   16:37     1:43:11
12252 Hannah Bopray          F15-18     292/348       48:35   16:37     1:43:11
12253 Emily Hansen           F15-18     293/348       48:35   16:37     1:43:12
12254 Joyce Karban           F65-69      57/100       51:05   16:37     1:43:12
12255 Amy Rohr               F35-39    929/1077       50:14   16:37     1:43:12
12256 Shawna Wagner          F30-34    938/1099       50:33   16:37     1:43:13
12257 Brittney Hayhurst      F25-29    858/1015       50:34   16:37     1:43:14
12258 Steven Savoie          M55-59     329/385       49:12   16:37     1:43:14
12259 Heather Beyer          F40-44     673/833       48:50   16:37     1:43:15
12260 Mandi Dionne           F35-39    930/1077       50:15   16:37     1:43:15
12261 Teri Rashidi           F45-49     522/684       48:51   16:37     1:43:15
12262 Madison Dionne         F01-09     239/290       50:15   16:37     1:43:15
12263 Megan Quick            F25-29    859/1015       53:25   16:38     1:43:16
12264 Peg Savoie             F55-59     288/442       49:16   16:38     1:43:17
12265 Lois Paul              F60-64     143/238       51:32   16:38     1:43:17
12266 Jodi Schulz            F50-54     444/601       51:32   16:38     1:43:17
12267 Timothy Wollersheim    M45-49     432/481       50:29   16:38     1:43:17
12268 McKenzie O'Keefe       F25-29    860/1015       51:37   16:38     1:43:18
12269 Kathy Schulz           F55-59     289/442       51:24   16:38     1:43:18
12270 Trisha Duchateau       F40-44     674/833       51:37   16:38     1:43:18
12271 Lisa Moore             F50-54     445/601       51:24   16:38     1:43:18
12272 Shelly Jarosinski      F40-44     675/833       53:28   16:38     1:43:19
12273 Gail Haas              F50-54     446/601       51:42   16:38     1:43:19
12274 Bailey Vande Ven       F13-14     244/271       51:39   16:38     1:43:20
12275 Crystal Raasch         F30-34    939/1099       51:39   16:38     1:43:20
12276 Angie Bougie           F30-34    940/1099       51:39   16:38     1:43:20
12277 Hope Vande Ven         F40-44     676/833       51:40   16:38     1:43:21
12278 Shannon Alsteen        F40-44     677/833       50:59   16:38     1:43:21
12279 Albert Guns            M70-74       32/44       51:00   16:38     1:43:21
12280 Mary Ellen Zellerbach  F60-64     144/238       51:17   16:38     1:43:22
12281 Brooke Lewellyn        F30-34    941/1099       52:04   16:38     1:43:22
12282 Denise Vanderperren    F50-54     447/601       51:19   16:39     1:43:22
12283 Javoni Mendoza         M10-12     552/593       46:08   16:39     1:43:23
12284 Chris Andres           M40-44     516/561       52:10   16:39     1:43:23
12285 Loretta Paiser         F60-64     145/238       51:39   16:39     1:43:23
12286 Andrea Vera            F15-18     294/348       46:09   16:39     1:43:23
12287 Lindsay Waack          F19-24     716/803       51:45   16:39     1:43:23
12288 Julie Lancelle         F40-44     678/833       51:39   16:39     1:43:23
12289 Brittany Bero          F25-29    861/1015       52:05   16:39     1:43:24
12290 Lori Andres            F35-39    931/1077       52:12   16:39     1:43:24
12291 Indigo Ruiz            F01-09     240/290       47:50   16:39     1:43:25
12292 Chris Joppe            M30-34     550/598       52:22   16:39     1:43:28
12293 Bonnie Habermeyer      F60-64     146/238       51:53   16:40     1:43:28
12294 Ronald Dietel          M50-54     461/505       51:59   16:40     1:43:29
12295 Eric Bendickson        M35-39     559/590       52:51   16:40     1:43:29
12296 Sharon Vandehei        F45-49     523/684       51:17   16:40     1:43:29
12297 Susan Schwartz         F55-59     290/442       53:00   16:40     1:43:29
12298 Nicholas Janssen       M30-34     551/598       51:12   16:40     1:43:29
12299 Melissa Joppe          F30-34    942/1099       52:26   16:40     1:43:29
12300 Tracy Kimps            F30-34    943/1099       52:26   16:40     1:43:30

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 123/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
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12301 Jenna Dworak           F25-29    862/1015       52:05   16:40     1:43:30
12302 Stacey Lilla           F25-29    863/1015       52:05   16:40     1:43:30
12303 Tracey Gay             F30-34    944/1099       52:06   16:40     1:43:30
12304 Lydia Janssen          F25-29    864/1015       51:12   16:40     1:43:30
12305 James Vandehei         M25-29     480/518       51:19   16:40     1:43:30
12306 Chris Bendickson       F60-64     147/238       52:54   16:40     1:43:30
12307 Rebecca Palen          F55-59     291/442       51:06   16:40     1:43:31
12308 Laura Dietel           F45-49     524/684       52:02   16:40     1:43:31
12309 Brielee Janssen        F01-09     241/290       51:14   16:40     1:43:31
12310 Mary Teebo             F60-64     148/238       51:13   16:40     1:43:31
12311 Bernie Brickner        F55-59     292/442       51:04   16:40     1:43:32
12312 Tina Vande Hei         F40-44     679/833       52:31   16:40     1:43:32
12313 Karen Nelson           F40-44     680/833       52:29   16:40     1:43:32
12314 Keely Wales            F25-29    865/1015       51:04   16:40     1:43:33
12315 Orion Wesho            M01-09     238/266       47:15   16:40     1:43:34
12316 Hailie McDonell        F10-12     595/676       49:22   16:40     1:43:34
12317 Garrett Prechter       M10-12     553/593       46:00   16:41     1:43:35
12318 Amparo Phillips        F50-54     448/601       52:03   16:41     1:43:35
12319 Ann Campshure          F40-44     681/833       48:54   16:41     1:43:35
12320 Karla Hopp             F45-49     525/684       51:06   16:41     1:43:36
12321 Leigh Coenen           M65-69     104/126       52:05   16:41     1:43:36
12322 Lisa Tepolt            F40-44     682/833       51:07   16:41     1:43:36
12323 Erin Raddatz           F35-39    932/1077       50:39   16:41     1:43:37
12324 Katie Bleier           F30-34    945/1099       50:39   16:41     1:43:37
12325 Jim Prechter           M40-44     517/561       45:59   16:41     1:43:38
12326 Sabrina Kazik          F15-18     295/348       50:45   16:41     1:43:38
12327 Mike Gotstein          M55-59     330/385       51:17   16:41     1:43:38
12328 Paula Becker           F30-34    946/1099       50:46   16:41     1:43:38
12329 Wally Purdun           M55-59     331/385       51:18   16:41     1:43:39
12330 Erika Fleming          F40-44     683/833       50:45   16:41     1:43:39
12331 Davina Greene          F40-44     684/833       50:06   16:41     1:43:40
12332 Cindy Hunk             F50-54     449/601       51:36   16:42     1:43:41
12333 Vicki Lafountain       F40-44     685/833       50:06   16:42     1:43:41
12334 Jennie Hazen           F30-34    947/1099       51:51   16:42     1:43:43
12335 MacKenzie Bartkowiak   F15-18     296/348       53:40   16:42     1:43:43
12336 Druecke Kathy          F65-69      58/100       50:20   16:42     1:43:44
12337 Addy Herrscher         F01-09     242/290       47:12   16:42     1:43:44
12338 Kalista Paszczak       F15-18     297/348       53:41   16:42     1:43:44
12339 Lindsey Holstad        F25-29    866/1015       55:05   16:42     1:43:44
12340 Jeff Reince            M45-49     433/481       50:53   16:42     1:43:46
12341 Devin Zimmerman        M01-09     239/266       45:40   16:43     1:43:47
12342 Jeff Pamperin          M55-59     332/385       51:01   16:43     1:43:47
12343 Barb Pamperin          F55-59     293/442       51:00   16:43     1:43:47
12344 Dan Suehring           M60-64     189/217       51:02   16:43     1:43:48
12345 Ame Prunick            F35-39    933/1077       51:09   16:43     1:43:49
12346 Lathan Hessler         M10-12     554/593       51:08   16:43     1:43:49
12347 Brooke De Valk         F13-14     245/271       50:41   16:43     1:43:49
12348 Annette De Valk        F55-59     294/442       50:41   16:43     1:43:50
12349 Abby Yaeger            F30-34    948/1099       53:05   16:43     1:43:50
12350 Jeff Delaune           M55-59     333/385       51:40   16:43     1:43:50
12351 Debra Weinreis         F50-54     450/601       52:22   16:43     1:43:51
12352 Janice Ott             F50-54     451/601       52:21   16:43     1:43:51
12353 Philip Karas           M40-44     518/561       52:24   16:43     1:43:52
12354 Roxann Klish           F45-49     526/684       50:26   16:44     1:43:53
12355 Lisa Etterer-Sacotte   F40-44     686/833       53:06   16:44     1:43:53
12356 Bill Graff             M30-34     552/598       51:04   16:44     1:43:54
12357 Taylor Welcing         F19-24     717/803       51:04   16:44     1:43:54
12358 Hollie Brzezinski      F45-49     527/684       50:26   16:44     1:43:54
12359 Ashley Karas           F10-12     596/676       52:22   16:44     1:43:54
12360 Stephanie Vickery      F25-29    867/1015       48:43   16:44     1:43:54
12361 Larry Sacotte Jr       M50-54     462/505       53:06   16:44     1:43:54
12362 Cadence Vickery        F01-09     243/290       48:43   16:44     1:43:54
12363 Stephanie Etterer      F19-24     718/803       53:06   16:44     1:43:54
12364 Kirsten Robertson      F30-34    949/1099       51:24   16:44     1:43:54
12365 Jose Miranda           M50-54     463/505       53:13   16:44     1:43:54
12366 Beth Sigmund           F45-49     528/684       50:27   16:44     1:43:54
12367 Liz Narten             F30-34    950/1099       51:26   16:44     1:43:56
12368 Sarah Lazowski         F35-39    934/1077       46:42   16:44     1:43:56
12369 Gail Dallman           F50-54     452/601       50:21   16:44     1:43:58
12370 Erin Darling           F30-34    951/1099       50:22   16:44     1:43:59
12371 Richard Stecker        M55-59     334/385       52:23   16:45     1:43:59
12372 Jessica Stuhr          F25-29    868/1015       53:16   16:45     1:44:00
12373 Emma Kanugh            F10-12     597/676       49:46   16:45     1:44:00
12374 Lisa Beyer             F45-49     529/684       52:41   16:45     1:44:01
12375 John Beyer             M45-49     434/481       52:43   16:45     1:44:02
12376 Joanne Cline           F40-44     687/833       48:55   16:45     1:44:02
12377 Traci St. Pierre       F40-44     688/833       52:44   16:45     1:44:02
12378 Leocadia Biundo        F10-12     598/676       48:14   16:45     1:44:02
12379 Annette Rhoades        F55-59     295/442       50:02   16:45     1:44:03
12380 Sarah Goral            F10-12     599/676       50:16   16:45     1:44:03
12381 David Prestby          M50-54     464/505       52:07   16:45     1:44:03
12382 Vianca Gomez           F01-09     244/290       50:37   16:45     1:44:04
12383 Martin Alvarado        M30-34     553/598       50:36   16:45     1:44:04
12384 Crystal Schneider      F35-39    935/1077       51:03   16:45     1:44:04
12385 Sarah Brunette         F35-39    936/1077       52:08   16:45     1:44:04
12386 Sarah Leupold          F30-34    952/1099       50:36   16:45     1:44:04
12387 Benjamin Ball          M30-34     554/598       52:51   16:45     1:44:05
12388 Rob Wehrle             M50-54     465/505       55:31   16:45     1:44:05
12389 Ronda Hitz             F40-44     689/833       52:57   16:45     1:44:05
12390 Chris Eplett           M45-49     435/481       52:57   16:45     1:44:05
12391 Kelly Murphy           F30-34    953/1099       52:52   16:46     1:44:07
12392 Matthew Leupold        M30-34     555/598       50:39   16:46     1:44:07
12393 Rachel Dugan           F35-39    937/1077       52:29   16:46     1:44:07
12394 Alex Ruiz              M13-14     217/227       52:51   16:46     1:44:08
12395 Ann Pillsbury          F55-59     296/442       52:13   16:46     1:44:08
12396 Jason Lemere           M35-39     560/590       52:19   16:46     1:44:09
12397 Thomas Ruiz            M45-49     436/481       52:30   16:46     1:44:09
12398 Olivia Swenson         F10-12     600/676       45:36   16:46     1:44:10
12399 Summer Bernhardt       F10-12     601/676       54:39   16:46     1:44:10
12400 Maggie Jones           F40-44     690/833       52:24   16:47     1:44:12
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12401 Nancy Vandervest       F45-49     530/684       51:51   16:47     1:44:12
12402 Hunter Towslee         M13-14     218/227       55:08   16:47     1:44:12
12403 Theresa Harder         F45-49     531/684       51:51   16:47     1:44:12
12404 Cheryl Eplett          F45-49     532/684       52:56   16:47     1:44:12
12405 Lynne Gerrits          F60-64     149/238       52:16   16:47     1:44:16
12406 Haley Swaer            F13-14     246/271       51:24   16:47     1:44:16
12407 Raymond Litzsinger     M55-59     335/385       51:11   16:47     1:44:16
12408 Matthew Dugan          M30-34     556/598       52:30   16:47     1:44:16
12409 Liliana Rios-Olea      F30-34    954/1099       51:29   16:47     1:44:17
12410 Hugh Anderson          M15-18     248/256       49:12   16:47     1:44:17
12411 Sandy Guelzow          F55-59     297/442       51:21   16:48     1:44:18
12412 Maria Isabel Sanchez   F30-34    955/1099       51:30   16:48     1:44:18
12413 Juan Aranda Hernandez  M01-09     240/266       47:17   16:48     1:44:19
12414 Brandon Cornelius      M19-24     399/417       53:53   16:48     1:44:19
12415 Todd Franken           M40-44     519/561       51:26   16:48     1:44:20
12416 Barbara Syndergaard    F45-49     533/684       51:03   16:48     1:44:20
12417 Kate Owen              F40-44     691/833       52:00   16:48     1:44:20
12418 Alicia Goldman         F30-34    956/1099       52:03   16:48     1:44:20
12419 Mary Sprangers         F50-54     453/601       52:16   16:48     1:44:21
12420 Megan Wierschke        F19-24     719/803       52:15   16:48     1:44:21
12421 Sara Frisque           F30-34    957/1099       50:48   16:48     1:44:21
12422 Michele Swaer          F40-44     692/833       51:25   16:48     1:44:21
12423 Imelda Sanchez         F30-34    958/1099       52:16   16:48     1:44:21
12424 Sandy Kasper           F50-54     454/601       51:24   16:48     1:44:21
12425 Casey Rhoades          F40-44     693/833       51:28   16:48     1:44:22
12426 Amaiah Goldman         F10-12     602/676       52:05   16:48     1:44:22
12427 Sara Steenburgh        F40-44     694/833       50:35   16:48     1:44:22
12428 Barb Frisque           F60-64     150/238       47:34   16:48     1:44:22
12429 Theresa Charapata      F45-49     534/684       53:42   16:48     1:44:23
12430 Wendy Schultz          F35-39    938/1077       53:34   16:49     1:44:24
12431 Scott Schultz          M40-44     520/561       53:34   16:49     1:44:24
12432 Will Revolinsky        M45-49     437/481       53:44   16:49     1:44:24
12433 Beth Klementz          F25-29    869/1015       50:50   16:49     1:44:25
12434 Miles Goeben           M01-09     241/266       49:22   16:49     1:44:25
12435 Jennifer Harris        F30-34    959/1099       50:50   16:49     1:44:26
12436 Chrystal Schroeder     F30-34    960/1099       51:37   16:49     1:44:26
12437 Paula Goeben           F40-44     695/833       49:23   16:49     1:44:27
12438 Heather Wold           F30-34    961/1099       50:51   16:49     1:44:27
12439 Connie Thompson        F50-54     455/601       49:38   16:49     1:44:27
12440 Cheryl Leusink         F55-59     298/442       51:46   16:49     1:44:28
12441 Theresa Peters         F50-54     456/601       49:38   16:49     1:44:28
12442 Stacy Duprey           F30-34    962/1099       50:15   16:49     1:44:29
12443 Renee Wineck           F50-54     457/601       51:44   16:49     1:44:29
12444 Nancy Deboer           F55-59     299/442       51:47   16:49     1:44:29
12445 Diane Holmes           F55-59     300/442       51:43   16:49     1:44:30
12446 Elizabeth Kuehl        F60-64     151/238       52:23   16:49     1:44:30
12447 Deb Michiels           F55-59     301/442       51:02   16:50     1:44:30
12448 Maria Duprey           F19-24     720/803       50:16   16:50     1:44:31
12449 Melody Hansen          F60-64     152/238       51:45   16:50     1:44:32
12450 Wanda Smith            F50-54     458/601       50:42   16:50     1:44:33
12451 Kathy Kluck            F50-54     459/601       52:07   16:50     1:44:33
12452 Susan Trudeau          F60-64     153/238       51:51   16:50     1:44:34
12453 Joanie Reese           F65-69      59/100       51:53   16:50     1:44:34
12454 Allison Diercks        F30-34    963/1099       51:47   16:50     1:44:35
12455 Kathy Janczak          F65-69      60/100       51:24   16:50     1:44:35
12456 Cassandra Weinreis     F25-29    870/1015       52:52   16:50     1:44:36
12457 Patricia Jagodinsky    F55-59     302/442       48:04   16:50     1:44:36
12458 Cindy Martin           F55-59     303/442       52:21   16:50     1:44:36
12459 Crystal Smurawa        F50-54     460/601       51:25   16:51     1:44:37
12460 Gerry Smurawa          M50-54     466/505       51:25   16:51     1:44:37
12461 Karen Marx             F55-59     304/442       53:29   16:51     1:44:38
12462 David Blom             M35-39     561/590       53:30   16:51     1:44:38
12463 Rob Marx               M30-34     557/598       53:29   16:51     1:44:38
12464 Peter Arbeiter         M50-54     467/505       51:35   16:51     1:44:39
12465 Hermione Struck        F10-12     603/676       48:14   16:51     1:44:39
12466 Andy Lemorande         M35-39     562/590       51:53   16:51     1:44:39
12467 Larry Lemorande        M65-69     105/126       51:53   16:51     1:44:39
12468 Amy Yttre              F35-39    939/1077       53:35   16:51     1:44:39
12469 Ariana Washington      F01-09     245/290       48:15   16:51     1:44:41
12470 Rachel Coady           F25-29    871/1015     1:03:36   16:51     1:44:41
12471 Tyler Coady            M25-29     481/518     1:03:37   16:51     1:44:42
12472 Serena Siudzinski      F13-14     247/271       53:58   16:52     1:44:43
12473 Kristin McEneany       F35-39    940/1077       52:06   16:52     1:44:43
12474 Scott Korth            M45-49     438/481       51:23   16:52     1:44:44
12475 Ryan McEneany          M35-39     563/590       52:08   16:52     1:44:44
12476 Monica Wagner          F60-64     154/238       52:05   16:52     1:44:44
12477 Mary Korth             F35-39    941/1077       51:23   16:52     1:44:44
12478 Kelly Guillette        F50-54     461/601       50:01   16:52     1:44:45
12479 Lucille Ebben          F65-69      61/100       47:57   16:52     1:44:46
12480 Katie Biedenbender     F25-29    872/1015       53:02   16:52     1:44:47
12481 Amy Albers             F25-29    873/1015       49:13   16:52     1:44:48
12482 Jill Gray              F35-39    942/1077       51:57   16:52     1:44:48
12483 Kavin Blohowiak        M01-09     242/266       51:58   16:52     1:44:48
12484 Alycia Soucek          F15-18     298/348       47:58   16:52     1:44:48
12485 Daniel Connelly        M10-12     555/593       54:20   16:52     1:44:49
12486 Dawn Przybylski        F40-44     696/833       51:39   16:53     1:44:49
12487 Sandra Thein           F65-69      62/100       51:03   16:53     1:44:49
12488 Keeli Otto             F15-18     299/348       52:46   16:53     1:44:50
12489 Patrick Connelly       M40-44     521/561       54:22   16:53     1:44:50
12490 Kathy Dethardt         F45-49     535/684       53:03   16:53     1:44:51
12491 Layton Jendrusiak      M25-29     482/518       53:03   16:53     1:44:51
12492 Lisa Dethardt          F25-29    874/1015       53:03   16:53     1:44:51
12493 Jake Adams             M01-09     243/266       52:24   16:53     1:44:51
12494 Hailey Otten           F13-14     248/271       54:22   16:53     1:44:51
12495 Gabrielle Otto         F15-18     300/348       52:47   16:53     1:44:51
12496 Renee Maricque         F55-59     305/442       52:55   16:53     1:44:52
12497 Katie Connelly         F01-09     246/290       54:23   16:53     1:44:52
12498 Sara Gast              F30-34    964/1099       49:21   16:53     1:44:52
12499 Mary Jo Barbeau        F55-59     306/442       53:02   16:53     1:44:53
12500 Susan Miller           F65-69      63/100       52:54   16:53     1:44:53
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12501 Matthew Barbeau        M30-34     558/598       53:02   16:53     1:44:53
12502 Lissette Cortez        F19-24     721/803       51:36   16:53     1:44:53
12503 Katie Kurowski         F25-29    875/1015       51:37   16:53     1:44:54
12504 Sandy Amble            F35-39    943/1077       52:09   16:53     1:44:54
12505 Laura Jenquine         F35-39    944/1077       51:21   16:53     1:44:54
12506 Karen Mazzoleni        F55-59     307/442       52:55   16:53     1:44:54
12507 Olivia Newman          F15-18     301/348       52:54   16:53     1:44:54
12508 Jodi Mathys            F45-49     536/684       52:55   16:53     1:44:54
12509 Jeanette Brittain      F40-44     697/833       52:09   16:53     1:44:54
12510 Diana Gonzalez         F25-29    876/1015       52:18   16:53     1:44:54
12511 Stacy Bouplon          F45-49     537/684       51:43   16:53     1:44:55
12512 Jeanie Van Asten       F30-34    965/1099       52:23   16:53     1:44:55
12513 Ali Bolssen            F10-12     604/676       51:22   16:54     1:44:55
12514 Lisa Volkman           F45-49     538/684       52:59   16:54     1:44:56
12515 Susan Schmechel        F50-54     462/601       55:11   16:54     1:44:57
12516 Tina Hazen             F50-54     463/601       51:54   16:54     1:44:57
12517 Ashley Treml           F25-29    877/1015       55:10   16:54     1:44:57
12518 Cynthia Valdez         F55-59     308/442       50:11   16:54     1:44:58
12519 Laurie Rathsack        F50-54     464/601       53:37   16:54     1:44:58
12520 Robyn Furger           F25-29    878/1015       55:11   16:54     1:44:58
12521 Rebecca Heczko         F19-24     722/803       53:50   16:54     1:44:59
12522 Vicki Reynen           F50-54     465/601       55:13   16:54     1:44:59
12523 Charles Rechner        M19-24     400/417       53:50   16:54     1:44:59
12524 Garry Madson           M55-59     336/385       52:45   16:54     1:44:59
12525 Mary Demerath          F55-59     309/442       50:28   16:54     1:44:59
12526 Matthew Phillips       M35-39     564/590       54:05   16:54     1:44:59
12527 Katie Scheuneman       F45-49     539/684       53:52   16:54     1:44:59
12528 Jennifer Heling        F35-39    945/1077       50:29   16:54     1:45:00
12529 Laris Krauel           F10-12     605/676       48:24   16:54     1:45:00
12530 Loni McCormick         F50-54     466/601       55:14   16:54     1:45:01
12531 Abbey Heino            F25-29    879/1015       54:13   16:55     1:45:01
12532 Deb Beaurain           F55-59     310/442       51:30   16:55     1:45:02
12533 Jon Reopelle           M45-49     439/481       51:40   16:55     1:45:02
12534 Sarah Seidl            F25-29    880/1015       51:32   16:55     1:45:02
12535 Ellie Wagnitz          F45-49     540/684       52:32   16:55     1:45:02
12536 Tiffany Shaw           F30-34    966/1099       51:16   16:55     1:45:02
12537 Lisa Grassman          F45-49     541/684       52:32   16:55     1:45:03
12538 Daniel Roberts         M25-29     483/518       52:32   16:55     1:45:03
12539 Jayseen Rivera         M25-29     484/518       52:17   16:55     1:45:03
12540 Beth Gunnlaugsson      F30-34    967/1099       51:32   16:55     1:45:04
12541 Fay Russ               F60-64     155/238       52:39   16:55     1:45:04
12542 Azucena Gonzalez       F25-29    881/1015       52:20   16:55     1:45:04
12543 Gus Wilke              M55-59     337/385       51:41   16:55     1:45:04
12544 Lisa Weyer             F30-34    968/1099       53:12   16:55     1:45:05
12545 Trudy Hollub           F55-59     311/442       53:36   16:55     1:45:05
12546 Nikki Waage            F15-18     302/348       53:10   16:55     1:45:06
12547 Amy Soquet             F35-39    946/1077       51:54   16:55     1:45:06
12548 Meghan Bergen          F45-49     542/684       51:54   16:55     1:45:07
12549 Mary Ellerman          F55-59     312/442       52:09   16:56     1:45:08
12550 Charis Wirtley         F13-14     249/271       49:10   16:56     1:45:08
12551 Pete Peerenboom        M45-49     440/481       52:49   16:56     1:45:08
12552 Amanda Ellerman        F25-29    882/1015       52:08   16:56     1:45:08
12553 Lee Peerenboom         M50-54     468/505       52:49   16:56     1:45:09
12554 Nathan Schumacher      M13-14     219/227       52:48   16:56     1:45:09
12555 Kelsee Dellis          F10-12     606/676       53:49   16:56     1:45:09
12556 Larry Reimer           M75-79       10/16       53:07   16:56     1:45:09
12557 Mark Schlaefer         M45-49     441/481       52:56   16:56     1:45:09
12558 Renee St. Laurent      F50-54     467/601       51:22   16:56     1:45:10
12559 Judi Schneider         F55-59     313/442       53:37   16:56     1:45:10
12560 Mary Chris Herzog      F50-54     468/601       50:01   16:56     1:45:10
12561 Kevin Murphy           M50-54     469/505       51:22   16:56     1:45:10
12562 Nancy Welsing          F55-59     314/442       51:23   16:56     1:45:12
12563 Melissa Arnoldi        F45-49     543/684       51:53   16:56     1:45:12
12564 Brianna Mueller        F10-12     607/676       51:35   16:56     1:45:14
12565 Shelly Mueller         F35-39    947/1077       51:35   16:57     1:45:14
12566 Terri Bischof          F40-44     698/833       52:49   16:57     1:45:14
12567 Tammy Huettl           F45-49     544/684       51:54   16:57     1:45:16
12568 Chua Xiong             F40-44     699/833       49:42   16:57     1:45:18
12569 Rebecca Barribeau      F30-34    969/1099       52:24   16:57     1:45:19
12570 John Wellens           M65-69     106/126       50:49   16:57     1:45:19
12571 Vicki Ruechel          F55-59     315/442       52:23   16:57     1:45:20
12572 Safiya Stevens         F01-09     247/290       46:34   16:57     1:45:20
12573 Danielle Weyer         F30-34    970/1099       53:24   16:58     1:45:20
12574 Richard Pavelka        M35-39     565/590       53:25   16:58     1:45:21
12575 Shannon Adams          F40-44     700/833       52:24   16:58     1:45:21
12576 Amy Johnson            F35-39    948/1077       52:45   16:58     1:45:21
12577 Linda Lou Christensen  F55-59     316/442       51:36   16:58     1:45:21
12578 Isaiah Bekyir          M10-12     556/593       46:35   16:58     1:45:22
12579 Rhonda Bellamy         F55-59     317/442       52:05   16:58     1:45:22
12580 Lisa Lieungh           F50-54     469/601       51:36   16:58     1:45:22
12581 Gina Drake             F35-39    949/1077       52:45   16:58     1:45:22
12582 Tara Schumacher        F35-39    950/1077       52:50   16:58     1:45:22
12583 Jeremy Paszczak        M35-39     566/590       53:47   16:58     1:45:23
12584 Elle Armstrong         F19-24     723/803       53:12   16:58     1:45:24
12585 Jim Tilkens            M55-59     338/385       53:44   16:58     1:45:24
12586 Tina Larragoitiy       F45-49     545/684       53:47   16:58     1:45:25
12587 Gus Ernst              M65-69     107/126       48:58   16:58     1:45:26
12588 Bolor Enkhbaatar       F25-29    883/1015       51:40   16:58     1:45:26
12589 McKenna Fairbairn      F19-24     724/803       53:13   16:58     1:45:26
12590 Kathy Buechler         F55-59     318/442       52:46   16:58     1:45:26
12591 Mark Ernst             M55-59     339/385       48:59   16:58     1:45:26
12592 Teri Landry            F55-59     319/442       53:39   16:59     1:45:26
12593 Anita Kirschling       F75-79         6/8       50:55   16:59     1:45:27
12594 Thomas Bice-Allen      M70-74       33/44       51:42   16:59     1:45:27
12595 Barbara Franken        F60-64     156/238       52:22   16:59     1:45:27
12596 Amy Ruiz               F35-39    951/1077       52:22   16:59     1:45:28
12597 Kathleen Schmidt       F55-59     320/442       53:39   16:59     1:45:29
12598 Colleen Berry          F55-59     321/442       53:38   16:59     1:45:29
12599 Elizabeth Skenandore   F30-34    971/1099       52:17   16:59     1:45:29
12600 Sarah Waldron          F30-34    972/1099       52:17   16:59     1:45:30
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12601 Nicole Kopke           F30-34    973/1099       52:17   16:59     1:45:30
12602 Sue Ryberg             F45-49     546/684       53:41   16:59     1:45:30
12603 Richard Vandenplas     M55-59     340/385       53:03   16:59     1:45:31
12604 Michael Delvaux        M55-59     341/385       51:59   16:59     1:45:31
12605 Diane Delvaux          F55-59     322/442       51:59   16:59     1:45:31
12606 Isabella Bohm          F10-12     608/676       48:44   16:59     1:45:31
12607 Carrie Mueller         F45-49     547/684       53:10   16:59     1:45:32
12608 Bernadette Connelly    F60-64     157/238       54:21   16:59     1:45:32
12609 Jennifer Carlson       F30-34    974/1099       52:27   16:59     1:45:32
12610 Dustin Herlache        M25-29     485/518       51:42   16:59     1:45:32
12611 Christian Vera         M10-12     557/593       55:23   17:00     1:45:33
12612 Sue Reimer             F75-79         7/8       53:06   17:00     1:45:33
12613 Lauren Miller          F19-24     725/803       51:43   17:00     1:45:33
12614 Alicia Prochnow        F30-34    975/1099       52:15   17:00     1:45:35
12615 Tammy Luck             F45-49     548/684       54:33   17:00     1:45:36
12616 Cayla Leahy            F25-29    884/1015       54:34   17:00     1:45:36
12617 Sarah Van Buren        F25-29    885/1015       50:55   17:01     1:45:40
12618 Stacy Wilber           F30-34    976/1099       50:55   17:01     1:45:40
12619 Jesse Gibbs            M60-64     190/217       51:38   17:01     1:45:41
12620 Bailey Bosman          M10-12     558/593       48:39   17:01     1:45:42
12621 Debbie Albers          F60-64     158/238       49:14   17:01     1:45:43
12622 Samantha Trainor       F10-12     609/676       52:36   17:01     1:45:43
12623 Wendy Reince           M45-49     442/481       50:55   17:01     1:45:44
12624 Leigh Trainor          F40-44     701/833       52:38   17:01     1:45:44
12625 Emily Wypiszinski      F19-24     726/803       52:39   17:02     1:45:45
12626 Barbara Varney         F70-74       18/40       52:39   17:02     1:45:45
12627 Katie Streufert        F25-29    886/1015       53:12   17:02     1:45:45
12628 Brandy Mahoney         F30-34    977/1099       53:12   17:02     1:45:45
12629 Brenda Jauquet         F40-44     702/833       56:03   17:02     1:45:46
12630 Cherilyn Anderson      F19-24     727/803       54:09   17:02     1:45:47
12631 Tiffany Mulzer         F25-29    887/1015       52:31   17:02     1:45:48
12632 Kym Blue               F50-54     470/601       48:54   17:02     1:45:49
12633 Nancy Kurkowski        F60-64     159/238       53:32   17:02     1:45:49
12634 Mark Macco             M50-54     470/505       52:10   17:02     1:45:50
12635 Will Marto             M13-14     220/227       51:26   17:02     1:45:50
12636 Andrew Larmay          M40-44     522/561       54:39   17:02     1:45:50
12637 Al Krueger             M50-54     471/505       53:02   17:02     1:45:50
12638 Lexy Nowak             F10-12     610/676       48:43   17:02     1:45:51
12639 Beverly Zink           F60-64     160/238       52:58   17:02     1:45:51
12640 Kristin Reimer         F50-54     471/601       53:34   17:02     1:45:51
12641 Wendy Wrydell          F55-59     323/442       51:21   17:03     1:45:52
12642 Betty Schampers        F70-74       19/40       53:43   17:03     1:45:52
12643 Lindsay Buelteman      F25-29    888/1015       51:22   17:03     1:45:52
12644 Vickie Schampers       F35-39    952/1077       53:45   17:03     1:45:53
12645 Nicole Tesnow          F40-44     703/833       50:54   17:03     1:45:53
12646 Ashley Giguere         F19-24     728/803       51:59   17:03     1:45:53
12647 Lyric Doyle            F19-24     729/803       52:01   17:03     1:45:53
12648 Rebecca Lamal          F35-39    953/1077       52:15   17:03     1:45:53
12649 Hannah Waage           F15-18     303/348       53:09   17:03     1:45:54
12650 Julianne Heyroth       F40-44     704/833       52:15   17:03     1:45:54
12651 Brad Grant             M60-64     191/217       51:42   17:03     1:45:55
12652 Jennifer Baugnet       F40-44     705/833       52:17   17:03     1:45:55
12653 Julie Cole             F70-74       20/40       52:48   17:03     1:45:57
12654 Megan Weycker          F19-24     730/803       52:00   17:04     1:45:57
12655 Brianna Piton          F15-18     304/348       52:01   17:04     1:45:57
12656 Don Nitke              M50-54     472/505       52:05   17:04     1:45:58
12657 Tiffany Balich         F19-24     731/803       49:09   17:04     1:45:58
12658 Lynda Nitke            F45-49     549/684       52:06   17:04     1:45:59
12659 Tim Bonifas            M19-24     401/417       49:10   17:04     1:45:59
12660 Michael Gorlovitski    M13-14     221/227       50:53   17:04     1:46:00
12661 Tracy Bielinski        F50-54     472/601       55:58   17:04     1:46:00
12662 Sherry Dyutka          F65-69      64/100       55:58   17:04     1:46:01
12663 Angela McCormick       F50-54     473/601       52:24   17:04     1:46:03
12664 Cecelia Zorn           F60-64     161/238       52:41   17:05     1:46:04
12665 Carol Bauman           F50-54     474/601       52:56   17:05     1:46:05
12666 Monica Wiesler         F45-49     550/684       52:26   17:05     1:46:05
12667 Greg Parker            M50-54     473/505       53:32   17:05     1:46:05
12668 Nichole Corsten        F19-24     732/803       53:03   17:05     1:46:05
12669 Kaitlyn Nowak          F01-09     248/290       52:42   17:05     1:46:06
12670 Sara Berken            F25-29    889/1015       53:00   17:05     1:46:06
12671 Brenda Stellbrink      F55-59     324/442       52:34   17:05     1:46:06
12672 Karla Gallenberger     F55-59     325/442       52:33   17:05     1:46:06
12673 Wence Nowak            M70-74       34/44       52:42   17:05     1:46:06
12674 Ann Suring             F50-54     475/601       53:01   17:05     1:46:07
12675 Nick Uitenbroek        M35-39     567/590       53:09   17:05     1:46:07
12676 Jodi Lund              F35-39    954/1077       51:54   17:05     1:46:07
12677 Jami Suring            F25-29    890/1015       53:02   17:05     1:46:07
12678 Alyssa Kitzman         F25-29    891/1015       51:54   17:05     1:46:07
12679 Paul Nowak             M30-34     559/598       52:43   17:05     1:46:07
12680 Paige Nowak            F01-09     249/290       52:43   17:05     1:46:07
12681 Brett Lamers           M19-24     402/417       53:09   17:05     1:46:07
12682 Tobin Barrette         M55-59     342/385       52:02   17:05     1:46:07
12683 Michaela Sterzing      F13-14     250/271       51:55   17:05     1:46:08
12684 Billie Basche          F50-54     476/601       52:17   17:05     1:46:09
12685 Hannah Lamers          F19-24     733/803       53:11   17:05     1:46:09
12686 Nicole Biskner         F15-18     305/348       48:00   17:05     1:46:09
12687 Summer Peters          F35-39    955/1077       53:05   17:06     1:46:12
12688 Susan Bessert          F45-49     551/684       53:08   17:06     1:46:13
12689 Ann Bossmeyer          F60-64     162/238       52:10   17:06     1:46:13
12690 Ron Martin             M70-74       35/44       52:20   17:07     1:46:17
12691 Dawn Kulman            F45-49     552/684       53:12   17:07     1:46:17
12692 Tiffany Wisniewski     F30-34    978/1099       53:12   17:07     1:46:18
12693 Stacy Torzala          F40-44     706/833       52:20   17:07     1:46:18
12694 Cathy Skell            F50-54     477/601       50:48   17:07     1:46:18
12695 Cathy Hedrick (tonn)   F70-74       21/40       54:24   17:07     1:46:19
12696 Carol Bopray           F40-44     707/833       51:19   17:07     1:46:19
12697 Stazy Szymanski        F01-09     250/290       46:41   17:07     1:46:20
12698 Tavia Hopfensperger    F45-49     553/684       53:25   17:07     1:46:20
12699 Marie Kuzicki          F55-59     326/442       51:19   17:07     1:46:20
12700 Don Hedrick            M70-74       36/44       54:23   17:07     1:46:20
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12701 Richard Braatz         M50-54     474/505       54:25   17:07     1:46:20
12702 Lauren Binkowski       F01-09     251/290       46:41   17:07     1:46:20
12703 Jennifer Leitzke       F65-69      65/100       53:26   17:07     1:46:20
12704 Kaitlin Haag           F19-24     734/803       53:45   17:07     1:46:21
12705 Candace Sabo           F30-34    979/1099       49:47   17:07     1:46:21
12706 Lindsey Krebsbach      F19-24     735/803       53:46   17:07     1:46:22
12707 Isabelle Vanveen       F10-12     611/676       49:47   17:07     1:46:22
12708 Lori Krebsbach         F55-59     327/442       53:47   17:08     1:46:22
12709 Kirsten Marto          F40-44     708/833       51:25   17:08     1:46:22
12710 Christina Fitzgerald   F40-44     709/833       52:35   17:08     1:46:23
12711 Jami Turriff           F15-18     306/348       52:49   17:08     1:46:23
12712 Amy Lemmen             F40-44     710/833       53:38   17:08     1:46:24
12713 Mike Fitzgerald        M40-44     523/561       52:35   17:08     1:46:24
12714 Lauren Lemmen          F01-09     252/290       53:38   17:08     1:46:24
12715 Fronnie Johnson        F10-12     612/676       52:00   17:08     1:46:24
12716 Colin Debut            M10-12     559/593       52:00   17:08     1:46:25
12717 Kris Scolare           F45-49     554/684       53:09   17:08     1:46:25
12718 Narresha Johnson       F13-14     251/271       52:01   17:08     1:46:26
12719 Susan Vande Walle      F55-59     328/442       52:58   17:08     1:46:26
12720 Jessica Dellis         F30-34    980/1099       53:39   17:08     1:46:26
12721 Doreen Wilkenson       F45-49     555/684       52:00   17:08     1:46:26
12722 Yolanda Young          F35-39    956/1077       52:16   17:08     1:46:26
12723 Denise Zenko           F65-69      66/100       53:50   17:08     1:46:28
12724 Jill Netzel            F30-34    981/1099       52:18   17:08     1:46:28
12725 Janice Johnson         F60-64     163/238       52:39   17:09     1:46:29
12726 Patrice Wartick        F50-54     478/601       53:51   17:09     1:46:29
12727 Deb Depas              F55-59     329/442       52:41   17:09     1:46:31
12728 Dale Turriff           M50-54     475/505       52:56   17:09     1:46:31
12729 Barb Freeman           F65-69      67/100       52:42   17:09     1:46:31
12730 Shirley Bokelman       F45-49     556/684       50:57   17:09     1:46:31
12731 Jean McCormick         F70-74       22/40       52:21   17:09     1:46:32
12732 Eric McCormick         M40-44     524/561       52:21   17:09     1:46:33
12733 Vicki Zenz Lefevre     F55-59     330/442       52:43   17:09     1:46:33
12734 Charlou Rickaby        F60-64     164/238       53:38   17:09     1:46:33
12735 Robert Cox             M80-99         4/7       52:07   17:10     1:46:36
12736 Melissa Manders        F40-44     711/833       51:29   17:10     1:46:36
12737 Carolyn Zeise          F65-69      68/100       51:28   17:10     1:46:37
12738 Joan Miller            F55-59     331/442       52:37   17:10     1:46:37
12739 Lori Vanden Bergh      F55-59     332/442       52:09   17:10     1:46:37
12740 Sandra Gerdmann        F45-49     557/684       52:38   17:10     1:46:37
12741 Sarah Fidler           F25-29    892/1015       52:01   17:10     1:46:38
12742 Cole Wesolowski        M15-18     249/256       53:18   17:10     1:46:38
12743 Hannah Hardwick        F15-18     307/348       53:18   17:10     1:46:38
12744 Jamie Wellner          F10-12     613/676       52:19   17:10     1:46:38
12745 John Ward              M65-69     108/126       52:39   17:10     1:46:39
12746 Dale Fidler            M55-59     343/385       52:02   17:10     1:46:39
12747 Cassie Daavettila      F25-29    893/1015       51:34   17:10     1:46:39
12748 Jacob Fidler           M19-24     403/417       52:01   17:10     1:46:40
12749 Barbara Lepak          F60-64     165/238       51:31   17:10     1:46:40
12750 Michelle Gillespie     F30-34    982/1099       53:06   17:10     1:46:40
12751 Mary Simmons           F50-54     479/601       51:32   17:10     1:46:41
12752 Michael Lepak          M60-64     192/217       51:32   17:11     1:46:41
12753 Annmarie Magee         F40-44     712/833       52:55   17:11     1:46:41
12754 Tracy Buechner         F25-29    894/1015       52:56   17:11     1:46:42
12755 Rosetta Tebo-Magee     F15-18     308/348       52:57   17:11     1:46:42
12756 Kathryn Geimer-Chojnac F65-69      69/100       53:00   17:11     1:46:45
12757 Amanda Brown           F25-29    895/1015       56:07   17:11     1:46:45
12758 Janice Schmidt         F50-54     480/601       51:11   17:11     1:46:46
12759 Cal Palmer             M55-59     344/385       53:06   17:11     1:46:46
12760 Loretta Dorner         F60-64     166/238       53:56   17:12     1:46:47
12761 Robert Schmidt         M50-54     476/505       51:12   17:12     1:46:47
12762 Sarah Vanooyen         F25-29    896/1015       53:25   17:12     1:46:48
12763 Amy Sitkoski           F35-39    957/1077       56:08   17:12     1:46:48
12764 Dawn Gardipee          F45-49     558/684       52:17   17:12     1:46:48
12765 Rebecca Ludtke         F30-34    983/1099       51:50   17:12     1:46:49
12766 Stephanie Ludtke       F35-39    958/1077       51:50   17:12     1:46:49
12767 Rochelle Coopman       F25-29    897/1015       51:49   17:12     1:46:49
12768 Jacob Vanooyen         M01-09     244/266       53:26   17:12     1:46:49
12769 Amanda Hendricks       F19-24     736/803       53:28   17:12     1:46:52
12770 Laura Schuelke         F30-34    984/1099       53:25   17:12     1:46:52
12771 Brian Goral            M25-29     486/518       52:49   17:12     1:46:52
12772 Beth Goral             F25-29    898/1015       52:49   17:12     1:46:52
12773 Jill Baeten            F45-49     559/684       53:28   17:12     1:46:53
12774 Pat Bitter             M40-44     525/561       55:14   17:13     1:46:53
12775 Randi Roskams          F10-12     614/676       49:59   17:13     1:46:56
12776 Randy Johnson          M45-49     443/481       52:01   17:13     1:46:56
12777 Ashley Johnson         F35-39    959/1077       52:01   17:13     1:46:56
12778 Sherri Johnson         F40-44     713/833       52:00   17:13     1:46:56
12779 Karen Russell          F45-49     560/684       52:11   17:13     1:46:58
12780 Ryan Johnson           M35-39     568/590       52:03   17:13     1:46:58
12781 Boris Gorlovitski      M45-49     444/481       50:51   17:13     1:46:59
12782 Mercy Bridenhagen      F50-54     481/601       52:15   17:13     1:46:59
12783 Kristin Matthies       F35-39    960/1077       52:12   17:13     1:46:59
12784 Cheryl Schmidt         F55-59     333/442       52:16   17:14     1:47:00
12785 Kelly Percy            F40-44     714/833       50:52   17:14     1:47:00
12786 Allison Ferron         F10-12     615/676       53:24   17:14     1:47:01
12787 Kristy Parma           F35-39    961/1077       56:03   17:14     1:47:02
12788 Jonathan Delebreau     M01-09     245/266       53:51   17:14     1:47:03
12789 Mary Geyer             F55-59     334/442       52:25   17:14     1:47:03
12790 Casey Van Camp         F30-34    985/1099       56:04   17:14     1:47:03
12791 Dave Schmidt           M55-59     345/385       52:24   17:14     1:47:03
12792 Nicole Middleton       F30-34    986/1099       52:26   17:14     1:47:03
12793 Brookelynn Wolter      F01-09     253/290       42:51   17:14     1:47:03
12794 Mark Golueke           M55-59     346/385       52:39   17:14     1:47:04
12795 Eric Golueke           M30-34     560/598       52:43   17:14     1:47:04
12796 Lorendy Renovato       F01-09     254/290       48:01   17:14     1:47:04
12797 Jennifer Lopez         F01-09     255/290       48:01   17:14     1:47:05
12798 Laura Leclaire         F30-34    987/1099       53:41   17:15     1:47:06
12799 Kylie Schumacher       F10-12     616/676       53:28   17:15     1:47:06
12800 Stephanie Harju        F30-34    988/1099       55:09   17:15     1:47:06
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12801 Bobbie Thompson        F40-44     715/833       54:23   17:15     1:47:07
12802 Nancy Turriff          F50-54     482/601       52:50   17:15     1:47:08
12803 Michelle Wolfgram      F30-34    989/1099       55:12   17:15     1:47:09
12804 Becky Janssen          F30-34    990/1099       55:11   17:15     1:47:09
12805 Patti Zawacki          F40-44     716/833       55:47   17:15     1:47:09
12806 Cathy Barlament        F50-54     483/601       55:47   17:15     1:47:09
12807 Stephanie Welter       F50-54     484/601       52:51   17:15     1:47:10
12808 Melissa Danforth-Bitte F40-44     717/833       55:13   17:15     1:47:10
12809 Hugh Danforth          M80-99         5/7       55:13   17:15     1:47:10
12810 Sarah Trinko           F25-29    899/1015       52:52   17:15     1:47:10
12811 Jill Champeau          F45-49     561/684       50:06   17:15     1:47:11
12812 Matt Finendale         M40-44     526/561       52:31   17:15     1:47:11
12813 Debi Finendale         F40-44     718/833       52:30   17:16     1:47:12
12814 Lori Calaway           F40-44     719/833       52:56   17:16     1:47:12
12815 Pat Smits              F55-59     335/442       53:36   17:16     1:47:12
12816 Elizabeth Roller       F25-29    900/1015       48:31   17:16     1:47:14
12817 Taylor Pinkert         M10-12     560/593       45:36   17:16     1:47:14
12818 Kaneisha Dawson        F10-12     617/676       48:33   17:16     1:47:14
12819 Dan Sims               M30-34     561/598       51:58   17:16     1:47:15
12820 Amber Schumacher       F40-44     720/833       53:36   17:16     1:47:15
12821 Suellen Cantrall       F45-49     562/684       53:07   17:16     1:47:15
12822 Lucy Abella            F10-12     618/676     1:02:39   17:16     1:47:15
12823 Chloe Kramer           F35-39    962/1077       51:59   17:16     1:47:15
12824 Jill Thiede            F45-49     563/684       53:07   17:16     1:47:16
12825 Paula Ferron           F35-39    963/1077       53:36   17:16     1:47:16
12826 April Thurow           F30-34    991/1099       55:13   17:16     1:47:17
12827 Melanie Ferron         F10-12     619/676       53:29   17:16     1:47:17
12828 Dee Nagel              F55-59     336/442       51:35   17:16     1:47:18
12829 Helen Tilkens          F60-64     167/238       51:36   17:17     1:47:18
12830 Janice Socha           F45-49     564/684       52:57   17:17     1:47:19
12831 Pam Kinnard            F45-49     565/684       52:12   17:17     1:47:20
12832 Jo Ann Socha           F40-44     721/833       52:58   17:17     1:47:21
12833 Paul Sauvey            M50-54     477/505       52:13   17:17     1:47:21
12834 Laurie Sturzl          F55-59     337/442       50:06   17:17     1:47:22
12835 Maria Bobber           F25-29    901/1015       50:06   17:17     1:47:22
12836 Justin Hinch           M30-34     562/598       50:07   17:17     1:47:22
12837 Terry Hornick          F60-64     168/238               17:17     1:47:24
12838 Greg Hornick           M60-64     193/217       52:46   17:18     1:47:24
12839 Adam Krause            M25-29     487/518       53:42   17:18     1:47:25
12840 Steve Schnuelle        M60-64     194/217       50:58   17:18     1:47:25
12841 Rikki Wearing          F30-34    992/1099       53:43   17:18     1:47:27
12842 Jon Zimmerman          M30-34     563/598       52:45   17:18     1:47:27
12843 Patty Helf             F45-49     566/684       53:03   17:18     1:47:28
12844 Mahesh Uplanchiwar     M30-34     564/598       57:00   17:18     1:47:30
12845 Sydney Rabas           F01-09     256/290       49:33   17:19     1:47:33
12846 Stacey Hetherington    F30-34    993/1099       52:45   17:19     1:47:33
12847 Michelle Stevens       F50-54     485/601       54:35   17:19     1:47:34
12848 John Royce             M55-59     347/385       51:25   17:19     1:47:34
12849 Kenndra Kaminski       F10-12     620/676       49:34   17:19     1:47:34
12850 Janet Royce            F55-59     338/442       51:25   17:19     1:47:34
12851 Jordaan Cruz           M10-12     561/593       48:15   17:19     1:47:35
12852 Parker Kocian          M10-12     562/593       54:09   17:20     1:47:37
12853 Kayci Bodart           F19-24     737/803       53:37   17:20     1:47:38
12854 Jim Herald             M65-69     109/126       52:34   17:20     1:47:38
12855 Kay Noack              F70-74       23/40       52:34   17:20     1:47:38
12856 Katie Saffran          F25-29    902/1015       53:39   17:20     1:47:38
12857 Kendra Bodart          F15-18     309/348       53:39   17:20     1:47:38
12858 Bruce Larson           M50-54     478/505       55:23   17:20     1:47:39
12859 Ann Schneiter          F45-49     567/684       53:32   17:20     1:47:39
12860 Bobbi Winebar          F50-54     486/601       53:40   17:20     1:47:39
12861 Mary Larson            F55-59     339/442       55:21   17:20     1:47:39
12862 Mark Koza              M45-49     445/481       53:53   17:20     1:47:39
12863 Sharon Bodart          F50-54     487/601       53:38   17:20     1:47:39
12864 Ellen Reifschneider    F70-74       24/40       50:48   17:20     1:47:41
12865 Serge De La Cruz       M19-24     404/417       53:55   17:20     1:47:41
12866 Kaitlyn Brozowski      F10-12     621/676       44:37   17:21     1:47:43
12867 Jeanine Hemb           F50-54     488/601       53:36   17:21     1:47:43
12868 Stephanie Skolasinski  F40-44     722/833       51:53   17:21     1:47:44
12869 Kim Haworth            F50-54     489/601       51:55   17:21     1:47:44
12870 Janna Allen            F35-39    964/1077       51:53   17:21     1:47:44
12871 Payton Cherwaty        F13-14     252/271       52:25   17:21     1:47:44
12872 Gary Schneider         M55-59     348/385       53:58   17:21     1:47:45
12873 Tori Bergman           F25-29    903/1015       53:57   17:21     1:47:46
12874 Tracy Just-Polley      F35-39    965/1077       54:36   17:21     1:47:47
12875 Brad Vowell            M65-69     110/126       55:59   17:21     1:47:48
12876 Jared Kocian           M15-18     250/256       54:07   17:21     1:47:49
12877 Mandy Vowell           F60-64     169/238       55:59   17:22     1:47:49
12878 Ethan Kocian           M10-12     563/593       54:10   17:22     1:47:51
12879 Samantha Fogel         F15-18     310/348       49:56   17:22     1:47:52
12880 Dyan Larmay            F40-44     723/833       54:38   17:22     1:47:52
12881 Grady McNichols        M10-12     564/593       47:05   17:22     1:47:55
12882 Alexandra Gorlovitski  F15-18     311/348       45:59   17:22     1:47:55
12883 Cloe Gorlovitski       F10-12     622/676       45:59   17:22     1:47:55
12884 Charles Marquez        M01-09     246/266       47:05   17:22     1:47:55
12885 Heidi Heim             F40-44     724/833       53:29   17:22     1:47:55
12886 Mitchell Haag          M19-24     405/417       53:52   17:22     1:47:55
12887 Chuck Cole             M70-74       37/44       53:39   17:22     1:47:55
12888 Gail Williams          F55-59     340/442       50:58   17:23     1:47:55
12889 Clive Gasparka         M55-59     349/385       53:39   17:23     1:47:55
12890 Brenda Gasparka        F55-59     341/442       53:40   17:23     1:47:57
12891 Pat Vickman            F60-64     170/238       53:35   17:23     1:47:59
12892 Bernie Vickman         M65-69     111/126       53:35   17:23     1:48:00
12893 Nicole De Grave        F15-18     312/348       53:37   17:23     1:48:00
12894 Art Cornelius          M65-69     112/126       54:01   17:23     1:48:00
12895 Beth Cornelius         F65-69      70/100       54:03   17:24     1:48:02
12896 Bridgette Cherwaty     F30-34    994/1099       52:26   17:24     1:48:04
12897 Diane Wilson           F50-54     490/601       53:23   17:24     1:48:04
12898 Kellie Sopata          F30-34    995/1099       52:36   17:24     1:48:05
12899 Casey Delebreau        F30-34    996/1099       53:52   17:24     1:48:06
12900 Vickie Sopata          F55-59     342/442       52:37   17:24     1:48:06
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12901 Kari Hallet            F40-44     725/833       53:45   17:24     1:48:07
12902 Tina Jadin             F40-44     726/833       53:45   17:24     1:48:07
12903 Dennis Kocian          M50-54     479/505       54:08   17:24     1:48:07
12904 Jill Glanner           F45-49     568/684       53:46   17:24     1:48:08
12905 Renee Biundo           F40-44     727/833       52:58   17:25     1:48:08
12906 Antonina Biundo        F15-18     313/348       52:58   17:25     1:48:08
12907 Jennifer Seaquist      F40-44     728/833       53:39   17:25     1:48:08
12908 Sharon Sobeck          F45-49     569/684       54:02   17:25     1:48:09
12909 Violette Culp          F01-09     257/290       53:10   17:25     1:48:09
12910 Lonnie Sobeck          M50-54     480/505       54:02   17:25     1:48:09
12911 Ann Volkman            F35-39    966/1077       53:01   17:25     1:48:10
12912 Nicole Woosencraft     F35-39    967/1077       53:38   17:25     1:48:10
12913 Lee Greguske           M60-64     195/217       53:01   17:25     1:48:10
12914 Beth Culp              F35-39    968/1077       53:09   17:25     1:48:10
12915 Kate Sobeck            F30-34    997/1099       54:03   17:25     1:48:11
12916 Adyn Cramer            F13-14     253/271       53:07   17:25     1:48:12
12917 Angela Koeller         F35-39    969/1077       51:19   17:25     1:48:12
12918 Sharon Zupke           F55-59     343/442       53:14   17:25     1:48:13
12919 Allen Rollin           M45-49     446/481       53:35   17:25     1:48:13
12920 Olesia Frazier         F30-34    998/1099       52:38   17:25     1:48:13
12921 Brenda Elsner          F25-29    904/1015       52:37   17:25     1:48:13
12922 Dave Brandt            M45-49     447/481       54:11   17:26     1:48:14
12923 Chase Woosencraft      M01-09     247/266       53:50   17:26     1:48:14
12924 Brenda Rollin          F45-49     570/684       53:37   17:26     1:48:15
12925 Joanna Abrahamson      F35-39    970/1077       50:29   17:26     1:48:16
12926 Kim Cramer             F45-49     571/684       53:08   17:26     1:48:16
12927 Ryan Abrahamson        M40-44     527/561       50:28   17:26     1:48:16
12928 Marcia Rabas           F45-49     572/684       52:31   17:26     1:48:19
12929 Andrew Culp            M35-39     569/590       53:11   17:27     1:48:20
12930 Jeanne Jauquet         F50-54     491/601       53:14   17:27     1:48:21
12931 Kari Alvey             F50-54     492/601       53:26   17:27     1:48:21
12932 Edward Rademacher      M80-99         6/7       53:15   17:27     1:48:22
12933 Holly Dewick           F40-44     729/833       53:06   17:27     1:48:24
12934 Betty Zimdars          F55-59     344/442       53:27   17:27     1:48:25
12935 Judy Jarvey            F55-59     345/442       53:51   17:27     1:48:25
12936 Jane Pagels            M65-69     113/126       53:52   17:27     1:48:26
12937 Alyssa Heckendorf      F13-14     254/271       54:30   17:28     1:48:27
12938 John Benzshawel        M50-54     481/505       55:07   17:28     1:48:28
12939 Sherry Benzshawel      F45-49     573/684       55:08   17:28     1:48:28
12940 Yvonne Wilber          F35-39    971/1077       54:09   17:28     1:48:28
12941 Brittany Benzshawel    F19-24     738/803       55:09   17:28     1:48:29
12942 Mary Benzshawel        F55-59     346/442       55:08   17:28     1:48:29
12943 Sara Wescott           F30-34    999/1099       54:10   17:28     1:48:29
12944 Amy Stecker            F45-49     574/684       53:49   17:28     1:48:30
12945 Aurora Gonzalez        F15-18     314/348       53:15   17:28     1:48:31
12946 Dianne Koelpin         F65-69      71/100       54:32   17:28     1:48:31
12947 Steven Renel           M10-12     565/593       44:22   17:28     1:48:31
12948 Philip Koelpin         M65-69     114/126       54:31   17:28     1:48:31
12949 Jessica Topinka        F30-34   1000/1099       53:51   17:28     1:48:31
12950 Heidi Lacanne          F40-44     730/833       54:48   17:28     1:48:32
12951 Gary Wilber            M50-54     482/505       56:05   17:29     1:48:33
12952 Ck Spencer             F60-64     171/238       52:03   17:29     1:48:33
12953 Luanne Blatseas        F45-49     575/684       52:03   17:29     1:48:33
12954 Eliska Brhelova        F55-59     347/442       55:00   17:29     1:48:35
12955 Mary James             F65-69      72/100       53:41   17:29     1:48:35
12956 Pavla Moore            F35-39    972/1077       55:01   17:29     1:48:35
12957 Stephanie Frisch       F25-29    905/1015       53:46   17:29     1:48:35
12958 Mark Williquette       M50-54     483/505       53:45   17:29     1:48:36
12959 Gina Devroy            F25-29    906/1015       53:47   17:29     1:48:36
12960 Amanda Wayka           F35-39    973/1077       53:47   17:29     1:48:36
12961 Jessalyn Harvath       F45-49     576/684       55:38   17:29     1:48:36
12962 Kathy Vanhemelryk      F50-54     493/601       53:46   17:29     1:48:37
12963 Andrew Lacanne         M40-44     528/561       54:46   17:29     1:48:37
12964 Anne Karjala-Dobbins   F45-49     577/684       56:02   17:29     1:48:37
12965 Erin Huffer            F19-24     739/803       56:03   17:29     1:48:38
12966 Brian Brandt           M35-39     570/590       49:15   17:29     1:48:38
12967 Kathy Van Mun          F50-54     494/601       54:27   17:30     1:48:40
12968 Melanie Burkhart       F45-49     578/684       55:40   17:30     1:48:41
12969 Christina Rasmussen    F45-49     579/684       51:23   17:30     1:48:41
12970 Rachel Van Noie        F25-29    907/1015       55:45   17:30     1:48:41
12971 Angeles Degroot        F35-39    974/1077       55:45   17:30     1:48:41
12972 Brittany Van Mun       F19-24     740/803       54:23   17:30     1:48:41
12973 Jill Bonifas           F45-49     580/684       51:24   17:30     1:48:42
12974 Stuart Betts           M60-64     196/217       52:45   17:30     1:48:43
12975 Todd Taylor            M60-64     197/217       55:13   17:30     1:48:44
12976 Ruth Nystrom           F50-54     495/601       51:41   17:30     1:48:44
12977 Lisa Dagneau           F45-49     581/684       51:42   17:30     1:48:44
12978 Pam Busch              F40-44     731/833       54:58   17:31     1:48:47
12979 Nicole Calaway         F10-12     623/676       55:53   17:31     1:48:48
12980 Margaret Zellner       F45-49     582/684       51:11   17:31     1:48:48
12981 Audrey Shirley         F40-44     732/833       54:58   17:31     1:48:49
12982 Tom Mayo               M25-29     488/518       55:02   17:31     1:48:50
12983 Emily Calaway          F10-12     624/676       55:56   17:31     1:48:50
12984 Barbara Zilisch        F60-64     172/238       55:56   17:31     1:48:50
12985 Pat Jankowski          F65-69      73/100       54:25   17:31     1:48:51
12986 Don Pluta              M25-29     489/518       55:05   17:31     1:48:51
12987 Adriana Abdulbaki      F19-24     741/803       54:24   17:31     1:48:51
12988 Jean Gustafson         F50-54     496/601       54:25   17:32     1:48:51
12989 Amber Mayo             F25-29    908/1015       55:05   17:32     1:48:51
12990 Tonya Bouche           F35-39    975/1077       54:24   17:32     1:48:52
12991 Gina Radewan           F25-29    909/1015       55:04   17:32     1:48:53
12992 Christina Loch         F30-34   1001/1099       54:25   17:32     1:48:53
12993 Michele Bohnert        F45-49     583/684       54:43   17:32     1:48:54
12994 Wendy Hoffmann         F50-54     497/601       54:43   17:32     1:48:54
12995 Laura Derfus           F40-44     733/833       51:17   17:32     1:48:54
12996 Amy Isajiw             F35-39    976/1077       51:50   17:32     1:48:55
12997 Amber Gauthier         F19-24     742/803       51:49   17:32     1:48:55
12998 Erik Tietyen           M30-34     565/598       56:54   17:32     1:48:56
12999 Jeremy Hogen           M35-39     571/590       52:30   17:32     1:48:56
13000 Emily Tietyen          F30-34   1002/1099       56:55   17:32     1:48:56
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13001 Alberto Vera           M40-44     529/561       52:32   17:32     1:48:57
13002 Katie Stadther         F40-44     734/833       56:14   17:33     1:48:59
13003 Carrie Calaway         F35-39    977/1077       55:54   17:33     1:49:00
13004 Erica Van Dyke         F25-29    910/1015       53:45   17:33     1:49:02
13005 Lisa Follis            F19-24     743/803       53:45   17:33     1:49:02
13006 Tom Klimczyk           M55-59     350/385       52:36   17:33     1:49:02
13007 Jenny Seim             F25-29    911/1015       53:45   17:33     1:49:03
13008 Emily Peters           F25-29    912/1015       53:46   17:34     1:49:04
13009 Debra Dowty            F50-54     498/601       54:03   17:34     1:49:04
13010 Jennifer Roszak        F45-49     584/684       54:04   17:34     1:49:05
13011 Faith Murray           F50-54     499/601       53:38   17:34     1:49:06
13012 Julie Murray           F19-24     744/803       53:39   17:34     1:49:06
13013 Efrem Blaha            M25-29     490/518       53:16   17:34     1:49:09
13014 Tammy Kurey            F35-39    978/1077       53:41   17:34     1:49:09
13015 Kelly Blaha            F19-24     745/803       53:16   17:34     1:49:09
13016 Angela West            F40-44     735/833       53:40   17:34     1:49:09
13017 Ashley Fowler          F19-24     746/803       53:36   17:35     1:49:10
13018 Ricardo Bustamante     M10-12     566/593       55:24   17:35     1:49:11
13019 Lisa Klima             F45-49     585/684       53:07   17:35     1:49:11
13020 Teja Ross              F10-12     625/676       50:56   17:35     1:49:11
13021 Leslie Iles            F35-39    979/1077       54:46   17:35     1:49:11
13022 Bridget Overeem        F15-18     315/348       53:34   17:35     1:49:11
13023 Brian Kjesbo           M30-34     566/598       49:19   17:35     1:49:11
13024 Miranda Rocheleau      F15-18     316/348       53:37   17:35     1:49:12
13025 Alex Schefe            M01-09     248/266       49:23   17:35     1:49:12
13026 Marian Yassin          F65-69      74/100       54:54   17:35     1:49:12
13027 Arlene Pontow          F45-49     586/684       55:38   17:35     1:49:12
13028 Mary Hodne             F60-64     173/238       54:55   17:35     1:49:12
13029 Sarina Baker           F35-39    980/1077       54:47   17:35     1:49:12
13030 Roman Giese            M60-64     198/217       54:55   17:35     1:49:12
13031 Jim Belleau            M70-74       38/44       49:23   17:35     1:49:12
13032 Kelly Ruh              F35-39    981/1077       54:38   17:35     1:49:13
13033 Tani Lucht             F10-12     626/676       53:18   17:35     1:49:14
13034 William Soucek         M60-64     199/217       54:29   17:35     1:49:14
13035 Darrell Lucht          M40-44     530/561       53:14   17:35     1:49:15
13036 Dean Sopata            M55-59     351/385       49:20   17:35     1:49:15
13037 Lori Paszczak          F40-44     736/833       54:32   17:35     1:49:16
13038 Gary Owen              M60-64     200/217       55:48   17:36     1:49:18
13039 Ashley Caelwaerts      F19-24     747/803       54:05   17:36     1:49:19
13040 Stacy Schaetz          F35-39    982/1077       55:49   17:36     1:49:19
13041 Katie Kanack           F45-49     587/684       54:06   17:36     1:49:20
13042 Nick Brylla            M35-39     572/590       54:09   17:36     1:49:20
13043 Angie Badalamenti      F35-39    983/1077       54:06   17:36     1:49:20
13044 Bridgette Brylla       F35-39    984/1077       54:09   17:36     1:49:20
13045 Michelle Budysz        F30-34   1003/1099       53:52   17:36     1:49:21
13046 Mary Lynn Budysz       F55-59     348/442       53:52   17:36     1:49:21
13047 Jennifer Nugent        F40-44     737/833       56:35   17:37     1:49:23
13048 Erick Munguia          M10-12     567/593       55:27   17:37     1:49:23
13049 Sarah Derenne          F30-34   1004/1099       56:36   17:37     1:49:24
13050 Mike Jonely            M30-34     567/598       55:24   17:37     1:49:24
13051 Ryan Sanders           M30-34     568/598       55:39   17:37     1:49:25
13052 Mary Gomdeck Johns     F50-54     500/601       53:40   17:37     1:49:26
13053 Ruth Amy Gerlach       F40-44     738/833       55:08   17:37     1:49:27
13054 Gabe Gondeck           M25-29     491/518       53:41   17:37     1:49:27
13055 Mason Delsart          M10-12     568/593       48:50   17:37     1:49:28
13056 Melissa Kincannon      F30-34   1005/1099       56:28   17:38     1:49:29
13057 Jada House             F19-24     748/803       53:40   17:38     1:49:31
13058 Liane Allikas          F45-49     588/684       53:40   17:38     1:49:31
13059 Scott Skenandore       M45-49     448/481       54:53   17:38     1:49:31
13060 Tina Topel             F45-49     589/684       54:12   17:38     1:49:33
13061 Rhonda Laraby          F30-34   1006/1099       52:28   17:39     1:49:36
13062 Ann Simon              F45-49     590/684       54:54   17:39     1:49:36
13063 Hope Simon             F15-18     317/348       54:54   17:39     1:49:36
13064 Renee Verboncouer      F50-54     501/601       55:43   17:39     1:49:37
13065 Robyn Guelig           F45-49     591/684       55:44   17:39     1:49:37
13066 Laura Hieb             F45-49     592/684       55:37   17:39     1:49:37
13067 Andrea Schumell        F50-54     502/601       55:44   17:39     1:49:38
13068 Lucinda Broder         F45-49     593/684       55:44   17:39     1:49:38
13069 Kiana Baierl           F13-14     255/271       59:48   17:39     1:49:40
13070 Amber Miller           F15-18     318/348       54:59   17:40     1:49:41
13071 Munira Nuryare         F01-09     258/290       55:00   17:40     1:49:43
13072 Laurie Sukowaty        F50-54     503/601       55:12   17:40     1:49:44
13073 Corinne Youngquist     F45-49     594/684       55:12   17:40     1:49:45
13074 Krista Arellano        F25-29    913/1015       54:07   17:40     1:49:45
13075 Michelle Fashingbauer  F35-39    985/1077       55:49   17:40     1:49:45
13076 Lori Schiller          F30-34   1007/1099       54:27   17:40     1:49:45
13077 Colleen Best           F19-24     749/803       54:50   17:40     1:49:45
13078 Marje Schiller         F35-39    986/1077       54:27   17:40     1:49:46
13079 Kayla Andre            F19-24     750/803       56:52   17:40     1:49:46
13080 Ann Best               F55-59     349/442       54:51   17:40     1:49:46
13081 Anresa Tekus           F55-59     350/442       55:40   17:40     1:49:47
13082 Lisa Borley            F25-29    914/1015       56:54   17:40     1:49:47
13083 Becky Deuel            F60-64     174/238       53:59   17:41     1:49:47
13084 Carol Wehunt           F50-54     504/601       53:59   17:41     1:49:47
13085 Sara Lenss             F25-29    915/1015       56:53   17:41     1:49:47
13086 Amy Vieau              F35-39    987/1077       54:40   17:41     1:49:49
13087 Cathy Becks            F50-54     505/601       52:56   17:41     1:49:50
13088 Vicky Steinmann        F50-54     506/601       55:18   17:41     1:49:52
13089 Terry Steinmann        M55-59     352/385       55:18   17:41     1:49:53
13090 Cynthia Barnett        F60-64     175/238       51:09   17:42     1:49:53
13091 Teri Berg              F45-49     595/684       53:29   17:42     1:49:54
13092 Daniel Haning          M45-49     449/481       53:28   17:42     1:49:54
13093 Melissa Hooyman        F25-29    916/1015       55:53   17:42     1:49:54
13094 Ricki Wagner           F30-34   1008/1099       55:52   17:42     1:49:54
13095 Christiaan Van Daalwyk M35-39     573/590       56:07   17:42     1:49:54
13096 Erin Van Daalwyk       F35-39    988/1077       56:06   17:42     1:49:54
13097 Dawn Van Natta         F60-64     176/238       52:29   17:42     1:49:56
13098 Lori Nelson            F50-54     507/601       53:18   17:42     1:49:58
13099 Emily Nelson           F15-18     319/348       53:18   17:42     1:49:59
13100 Lisa Oehldrich         F45-49     596/684       53:17   17:42     1:49:59
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13101 Grace Spindler         F01-09     259/290       55:03   17:42     1:49:59
13102 Sandy Fuller           F50-54     508/601       53:19   17:43     1:50:00
13103 Nikita Struck          F10-12     627/676       49:45   17:43     1:50:00
13104 Shannon Rybak          F30-34   1009/1099       55:04   17:43     1:50:00
13105 Lucy Piczkowski        F13-14     256/271       56:49   17:43     1:50:00
13106 Jennifer Piczkowski    F40-44     739/833       56:48   17:43     1:50:00
13107 Justin Kabacinski      M35-39     574/590       53:47   17:43     1:50:00
13108 Brett Panosh           M25-29     492/518       54:17   17:43     1:50:01
13109 Sue Badeau             F55-59     351/442       54:29   17:43     1:50:01
13110 Lori Phillippi         F45-49     597/684       53:22   17:43     1:50:01
13111 Hailie Phillippi       F10-12     628/676       53:21   17:43     1:50:01
13112 Jeanne Panosh          F50-54     509/601       54:18   17:43     1:50:01
13113 Gordon Johnson         M55-59     353/385       54:31   17:43     1:50:02
13114 Bob Zill               M55-59     354/385       54:20   17:43     1:50:02
13115 Andrew Johnson         M25-29     493/518       54:31   17:43     1:50:02
13116 Wendy Knuth            F45-49     598/684       54:48   17:43     1:50:05
13117 Ken Dollhopf           M50-54     484/505       55:44   17:43     1:50:05
13118 Barbara Charles        F70-74       25/40       55:24   17:43     1:50:06
13119 M Louise Damiano       F50-54     510/601       55:46   17:44     1:50:06
13120 Julie Young            F50-54     511/601       51:51   17:44     1:50:08
13121 Pamela Huck            F55-59     352/442       51:52   17:44     1:50:09
13122 Jennifer Fredrickson   F40-44     740/833               17:44     1:50:10
13123 Derek Bley             M19-24     406/417       57:04   17:44     1:50:11
13124 Joan Bley              F50-54     512/601       57:05   17:44     1:50:11
13125 Dennis Leiterman       M55-59     355/385       56:02   17:44     1:50:12
13126 Kerri Van De Hei       F45-49     599/684       52:42   17:45     1:50:12
13127 Josie Fredrickson      F10-12     629/676       51:38   17:45     1:50:12
13128 Katie Curtis           F25-29    917/1015       52:43   17:45     1:50:12
13129 Barbara Poninski       F50-54     513/601       53:44   17:45     1:50:13
13130 Karen Ellison          F55-59     353/442       52:41   17:45     1:50:15
13131 Maura Couch            F01-09     260/290       52:49   17:45     1:50:15
13132 Erin Higgins           F35-39    989/1077       52:48   17:45     1:50:16
13133 Julianna Duvernay      F13-14     257/271       55:26   17:45     1:50:16
13134 Linda Pristelski       F65-69      75/100       51:11   17:46     1:50:18
13135 Taylor Higgins         F10-12     630/676       52:52   17:46     1:50:20
13136 Patricia Lamb          F65-69      76/100       55:41   17:46     1:50:20
13137 Lisa Koudelka          F45-49     600/684       55:41   17:46     1:50:22
13138 Renee Vandenberg       F45-49     601/684       55:26   17:46     1:50:22
13139 Charlotte Wanamaker    F50-54     514/601       54:42   17:47     1:50:25
13140 Fabiola Cortez         F15-18     320/348       53:02   17:47     1:50:25
13141 Heather Tilton         F30-34   1010/1099       54:57   17:47     1:50:25
13142 Daniel Olson           M40-44     531/561       54:43   17:47     1:50:26
13143 Ethan Vandenheuvel     M13-14     222/227       57:04   17:47     1:50:26
13144 Chad Blean             M30-34     569/598       57:03   17:47     1:50:27
13145 Elizabeth Binversie    F10-12     631/676       55:31   17:47     1:50:27
13146 Elizabeth Jelinski     F35-39    990/1077       53:46   17:47     1:50:28
13147 Cari Vanooyen          F40-44     741/833       53:48   17:47     1:50:28
13148 Debra Clement          F55-59     354/442       53:47   17:47     1:50:28
13149 Abby Vanooyen          F10-12     632/676       53:49   17:47     1:50:28
13150 Maureen Lacey          F65-69      77/100       52:51   17:47     1:50:28
13151 Carol Wehrle           F50-54     515/601       55:32   17:47     1:50:29
13152 Debby Destiche         F60-64     177/238       56:45   17:47     1:50:29
13153 Christopher Mau        M40-44     532/561       57:38   17:48     1:50:35
13154 Ricardo Torres         M40-44     533/561       51:49   17:48     1:50:35
13155 Bridget Blean          F30-34   1011/1099       57:07   17:49     1:50:39
13156 Christina Hoffman      F35-39    991/1077       55:33   17:49     1:50:39
13157 Cassandra Vickman      F15-18     321/348       55:32   17:49     1:50:39
13158 Steve Baierl           M45-49     450/481       59:46   17:49     1:50:42
13159 Rodney Millett         M50-54     485/505       54:05   17:49     1:50:42
13160 Cathy Millett          F50-54     516/601       54:05   17:49     1:50:42
13161 Maggie Johnson         F40-44     742/833       55:46   17:50     1:50:44
13162 Becki Wozniak          F40-44     743/833       52:27   17:50     1:50:44
13163 Sandy Evers            F50-54     517/601       55:41   17:50     1:50:44
13164 Becca Bartoli          F30-34   1012/1099       55:48   17:50     1:50:45
13165 Connie Vandenplas      F40-44     744/833       52:28   17:50     1:50:45
13166 Donna Green            F55-59     355/442       55:42   17:50     1:50:45
13167 Gretchen Susa          F35-39    992/1077       55:11   17:50     1:50:46
13168 Lisa Behnke            F45-49     602/684       55:34   17:50     1:50:46
13169 Kaitlyn Behnke         F19-24     751/803       55:36   17:50     1:50:46
13170 Nicole Lemere          F35-39    993/1077       55:11   17:50     1:50:46
13171 Ethan Schickowski      M10-12     569/593       49:19   17:50     1:50:47
13172 Paula Fineout          F50-54     518/601       54:19   17:50     1:50:49
13173 Amber Gumm             F25-29    918/1015       55:20   17:51     1:50:49
13174 Hope Gaestel-Piper     F55-59     356/442       55:15   17:51     1:50:49
13175 Samantha Surowiec      F35-39    994/1077       55:15   17:51     1:50:49
13176 Amanda Bintzler        F19-24     752/803       55:21   17:51     1:50:50
13177 Julie Smollar          F40-44     745/833       54:20   17:51     1:50:50
13178 Adhifah Azad           F01-09     261/290       54:38   17:51     1:50:50
13179 Afrin Azad             F15-18     322/348       54:40   17:51     1:50:51
13180 Firthouse Azad         F30-34   1013/1099       54:40   17:51     1:50:51
13181 Lisa Belonger          F50-54     519/601       54:21   17:51     1:50:51
13182 Asra Azad              F10-12     633/676       54:39   17:51     1:50:52
13183 Nicole Bolssen         F40-44     746/833       56:12   17:51     1:50:53
13184 Pat Erdmann            F60-64     178/238       56:12   17:51     1:50:53
13185 Maryanne Willcome      F50-54     520/601       54:23   17:51     1:50:54
13186 Carol Boudreau         F55-59     357/442       56:13   17:51     1:50:55
13187 Bill Willcome          M25-29     494/518               17:52     1:50:56
13188 Marie Schickowski      F40-44     747/833       49:15   17:52     1:50:57
13189 Katie Fichtenbauer     F19-24     753/803       54:17   17:52     1:50:57
13190 Jason Vandenhouten     M01-09     249/266       48:17   17:52     1:50:58
13191 John Gordon            M70-74       39/44       53:56   17:52     1:50:58
13192 Mindy Fichtenbauer     F50-54     521/601       54:18   17:52     1:50:58
13193 Sarah Starzynski       F15-18     323/348       51:19   17:52     1:50:59
13194 Tony Starzynski        M40-44     534/561       51:19   17:52     1:50:59
13195 Dianne Gordon          F65-69      78/100       53:55   17:52     1:51:00
13196 Scott Olson            M40-44     535/561       53:43   17:52     1:51:00
13197 Kim Higgins Olson      F50-54     522/601       53:45   17:52     1:51:01
13198 Allison Olson          F10-12     634/676       53:44   17:52     1:51:02
13199 Sue Iwen               F50-54     523/601       54:13   17:53     1:51:03
13200 Richelle Eure          F19-24     754/803       53:35   17:53     1:51:03
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13201 Kimberly Leidel        F25-29    919/1015       54:15   17:53     1:51:04
13202 Justin Denruyter       M19-24     407/417     1:14:27   17:53     1:51:05
13203 Ashley Snell           F10-12     635/676       54:45   17:53     1:51:05
13204 Clara Pickett          F30-34   1014/1099       54:45   17:53     1:51:06
13205 Veronica Jankiewicz    F25-29    920/1015       55:31   17:53     1:51:06
13206 Nancy Lebeau           F40-44     748/833       51:35   17:53     1:51:07
13207 Emily Schmechel        F10-12     636/676       53:10   17:54     1:51:08
13208 Andrea Murphy          F35-39    995/1077       51:37   17:54     1:51:09
13209 Anna Baeb              F10-12     637/676       53:08   17:54     1:51:09
13210 Alethea Leu            F19-24     755/803       53:58   17:54     1:51:13
13211 Laurie Bakalar         F35-39    996/1077       55:03   17:54     1:51:14
13212 Katelyn De Villers     F15-18     324/348       53:05   17:54     1:51:14
13213 Brenda Stohr           F35-39    997/1077       55:03   17:54     1:51:14
13214 Bailey Vandevoort      F15-18     325/348       53:58   17:55     1:51:14
13215 Brian Wiest            M01-09     250/266       59:52   17:55     1:51:16
13216 Katherine Lasee        F19-24     756/803       55:34   17:55     1:51:17
13217 Peggy Peters           F50-54     524/601       55:34   17:55     1:51:17
13218 Barbara Wanek          F50-54     525/601       53:31   17:55     1:51:17
13219 Tom Buechler           M55-59     356/385       54:21   17:55     1:51:18
13220 Amy Govin              F15-18     326/348       55:55   17:55     1:51:19
13221 Mark Vandenhouten      M50-54     486/505       48:15   17:55     1:51:20
13222 Patrick Van Handel     M10-12     570/593       48:18   17:56     1:51:22
13223 Casey Beyer            M25-29     495/518       54:00   17:56     1:51:22
13224 Erin Heim              F19-24     757/803       54:00   17:56     1:51:22
13225 Jill Carpenter         F60-64     179/238       54:33   17:56     1:51:24
13226 Patraicia Brien        F65-69      79/100       54:33   17:56     1:51:24
13227 Macie Reed             F10-12     638/676       46:41   17:56     1:51:24
13228 Julie Welter           F45-49     603/684       54:02   17:56     1:51:26
13229 Jana Broehm            M25-29     496/518       55:48   17:56     1:51:26
13230 Margaret Aude          F50-54     526/601       56:41   17:57     1:51:27
13231 Neil Broehm            M30-34     570/598       55:49   17:57     1:51:27
13232 Tracy Goin             F40-44     749/833       54:07   17:57     1:51:27
13233 Roy Stumpf             M75-79       11/16       53:37   17:57     1:51:28
13234 Gayle Boldt            F70-74       26/40       53:38   17:57     1:51:28
13235 Kelly Manders          F19-24     758/803       55:54   17:57     1:51:29
13236 Harold Lindholm        M75-79       12/16       55:50   17:57     1:51:29
13237 Kelsey Potes           F19-24     759/803       52:38   17:57     1:51:31
13238 Jeremy Weaver          M35-39     575/590       56:21   17:57     1:51:32
13239 Paco Orozco            M10-12     571/593       52:22   17:58     1:51:35
13240 Janet Schmid           F45-49     604/684       58:21   17:58     1:51:35
13241 Ashley Blackburn       F25-29    921/1015       52:38   17:58     1:51:36
13242 Craig Schmid           M40-44     536/561       58:22   17:58     1:51:36
13243 Monse Bustamante       F13-14     258/271       52:25   17:58     1:51:38
13244 Brenda Binversie       F40-44     750/833       55:32   17:58     1:51:38
13245 Jeffrey Ledvina        M45-49     451/481       56:13   17:58     1:51:38
13246 Mary Lou Lasee         F65-69      80/100       54:37   17:59     1:51:39
13247 Ronald Lasee           M65-69     115/126       54:38   17:59     1:51:40
13248 Tim Specht             M30-34     571/598       55:32   17:59     1:51:40
13249 Tom Binversie          M40-44     537/561       55:32   17:59     1:51:42
13250 Peter Hatton           M35-39     576/590       54:02   17:59     1:51:44
13251 Sherry Hatton          F35-39    998/1077       54:02   17:59     1:51:44
13252 Marin Grossman         F01-09     262/290       59:20   17:59     1:51:44
13253 Eric Nicolaus          M30-34     572/598       38:36   17:59     1:51:45
13254 Stephanie Fahringer    F65-69      81/100       54:44   18:00     1:51:45
13255 Debra Jarock           F30-34   1015/1099       55:32   18:00     1:51:46
13256 Emma Garthus           F01-09     263/290       59:20   18:00     1:51:46
13257 Diane Clemens          F45-49     605/684       54:45   18:00     1:51:47
13258 Jennie Stalker         F40-44     751/833       51:05   18:00     1:51:49
13259 Kat Burt               F30-34   1016/1099       53:54   18:00     1:51:49
13260 Kim Evans              F40-44     752/833       56:50   18:00     1:51:50
13261 Wendy Nelson           F40-44     753/833       56:19   18:00     1:51:51
13262 Brian Schwaller        M30-34     573/598       56:22   18:00     1:51:51
13263 Jennifer Yaeger        F30-34   1017/1099       56:18   18:01     1:51:52
13264 Karon Nelson-Baker     F65-69      82/100       56:35   18:01     1:51:53
13265 Gus Boettner           M55-59     357/385       56:50   18:01     1:51:54
13266 Kathy Neumeier         F60-64     180/238       55:04   18:01     1:51:55
13267 Eric Neumeier          M25-29     497/518       55:05   18:01     1:51:55
13268 Alexander Wollersheim  M10-12     572/593       51:13   18:01     1:51:55
13269 Tricia Grossman        F40-44     754/833       59:17   18:01     1:51:55
13270 Carmen Vasquez         F35-39    999/1077       56:50   18:01     1:51:56
13271 Tara Imhoff            F35-39   1000/1077       55:07   18:01     1:51:56
13272 Julie Detjen           F50-54     527/601       55:44   18:01     1:51:57
13273 Janet Wenner           F55-59     358/442       56:52   18:02     1:51:58
13274 Oreana Lord            F19-24     760/803       56:39   18:02     1:51:58
13275 Ronda Jacques          F40-44     755/833       56:39   18:02     1:51:59
13276 James Lang             M55-59     358/385       56:50   18:02     1:51:59
13277 Laura Hillesheim       F40-44     756/833       56:51   18:02     1:52:00
13278 Pete Birdsall          M55-59     359/385       55:03   18:02     1:52:00
13279 Rosemary Knapp         F55-59     359/442       56:51   18:02     1:52:00
13280 Barbara Birdsall       F50-54     528/601       55:05   18:02     1:52:02
13281 Kara Walsh             F25-29    922/1015       56:42   18:02     1:52:02
13282 Bethany Pryor          F25-29    923/1015       52:55   18:02     1:52:03
13283 Marisa Cherek          F25-29    924/1015       56:42   18:02     1:52:03
13284 Amy Salzsieder         F30-34   1018/1099       56:44   18:03     1:52:04
13285 Mary Bartels           F50-54     529/601       55:42   18:03     1:52:06
13286 Ann Klein              F40-44     757/833       55:15   18:03     1:52:07
13287 Cindy Pryor            F55-59     360/442       52:54   18:03     1:52:07
13288 Sarah Wolpe            F35-39   1001/1077       55:13   18:03     1:52:08
13289 Misty Spalding         F35-39   1002/1077       55:56   18:03     1:52:09
13290 Jacquelyn Simonis      F13-14     259/271       55:13   18:03     1:52:09
13291 Eric Morois            M30-34     574/598       53:49   18:03     1:52:10
13292 Sierra Thao            M19-24     408/417       49:28   18:04     1:52:11
13293 Pat Stewart            F65-69      83/100       55:24   18:05     1:52:16
13294 Ayden Kohn             M01-09     251/266     1:00:07   18:05     1:52:17
13295 Tina Hodek             F35-39   1003/1077       55:48   18:05     1:52:17
13296 Mary Jo Aschenbrenner  F60-64     181/238       55:26   18:05     1:52:18
13297 Juliann Bergs          F45-49     606/684       57:43   18:05     1:52:18
13298 Susan Wilken           F55-59     361/442       53:54   18:05     1:52:19
13299 April Kohn             F30-34   1019/1099     1:00:05   18:05     1:52:19
13300 Jennifer Peterson      F13-14     260/271       54:16   18:05     1:52:19
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13301 Kamryn Adams-Mcintosh  F10-12     639/676       54:17   18:05     1:52:20
13302 Jennifer Ward          F30-34   1020/1099       55:26   18:05     1:52:21
13303 Kay Jourdan            F55-59     362/442       53:56   18:05     1:52:21
13304 Eric Monahan           M45-49     452/481       52:45   18:05     1:52:22
13305 Linda Ward             F60-64     182/238       55:27   18:06     1:52:23
13306 Jean Reynolds          F55-59     363/442       55:28   18:06     1:52:24
13307 Ella Blom              F01-09     264/290       51:28   18:06     1:52:25
13308 Lisa Monahan           F40-44     758/833       56:15   18:06     1:52:25
13309 Tammy Blom             F50-54     530/601       51:29   18:06     1:52:25
13310 Eric Blom              M30-34     575/598       51:27   18:06     1:52:26
13311 Nadine Hillis          F45-49     607/684       55:24   18:06     1:52:28
13312 Teri Parins            F55-59     364/442       54:58   18:06     1:52:28
13313 Breanna Johnson        F25-29    925/1015       55:00   18:07     1:52:29
13314 Heidi Brabbit          F40-44     759/833       55:49   18:07     1:52:30
13315 Lisa Johnson           F50-54     531/601       55:01   18:07     1:52:30
13316 Julie Garthus          F40-44     760/833       59:17   18:07     1:52:30
13317 Patti Zeske            F45-49     608/684       59:25   18:07     1:52:33
13318 Izabel Spaulding       F10-12     640/676       53:57   18:07     1:52:33
13319 Margaret Willis        F40-44     761/833       59:26   18:07     1:52:33
13320 Jannae Walden          F10-12     641/676       53:57   18:07     1:52:34
13321 Chris Brown            M40-44     538/561       54:51   18:08     1:52:35
13322 Kendra Talley          F35-39   1004/1077       56:55   18:08     1:52:37
13323 Barb Hess              F45-49     609/684       56:54   18:08     1:52:37
13324 Alisa Vandenbush       F40-44     762/833       56:55   18:08     1:52:38
13325 Mary Vanden Heuvel     F60-64     183/238       55:37   18:08     1:52:38
13326 Dan Vanden Heuvel      M65-69     116/126       55:36   18:08     1:52:38
13327 Gavin Vandenbush       M10-12     573/593       56:55   18:08     1:52:39
13328 Emily Treml            F15-18     327/348       56:50   18:08     1:52:39
13329 Leslie Marquardt Vidas F55-59     365/442       54:58   18:08     1:52:40
13330 Teina Rowell           F50-54     532/601       58:47   18:09     1:52:41
13331 Jolene Marx            F55-59     366/442       57:38   18:09     1:52:42
13332 Sara Carlson           F25-29    926/1015       57:38   18:09     1:52:42
13333 Paige Moureau          F15-18     328/348       54:45   18:09     1:52:44
13334 Ashley Baumgart        F25-29    927/1015       57:40   18:09     1:52:44
13335 Rebekah Engum          F30-34   1021/1099       56:02   18:09     1:52:45
13336 Beth Lachat            F60-64     184/238       54:47   18:09     1:52:45
13337 Susan Quirt            F50-54     533/601       58:46   18:09     1:52:46
13338 Tammy Joas             F40-44     763/833       58:45   18:09     1:52:47
13339 Lorrie Buss            F55-59     367/442       58:47   18:09     1:52:47
13340 James Coles            M10-12     574/593       53:21   18:10     1:52:48
13341 Lesly Vanden Heuvel    F40-44     764/833     1:22:08   18:10     1:52:49
13342 Ashley Monson          F19-24     761/803       58:29   18:10     1:52:50
13343 Lyndsay Borkovetz      F30-34   1022/1099       57:05   18:10     1:52:50
13344 Hilary Bunker          F30-34   1023/1099       57:05   18:10     1:52:50
13345 Linda Monson           F60-64     185/238       58:30   18:10     1:52:51
13346 Pam Coles              F45-49     610/684       48:21   18:10     1:52:52
13347 Kathy Adams            F55-59     368/442       55:34   18:10     1:52:52
13348 Mark Adams             M55-59     360/385       55:34   18:10     1:52:52
13349 Raija Asuma            F55-59     369/442       53:48   18:10     1:52:53
13350 Jeremy Engum           M30-34     576/598       56:04   18:11     1:52:54
13351 Abi Williams           F01-09     265/290       55:25   18:11     1:52:55
13352 Becky Williams         F35-39   1005/1077       55:27   18:11     1:52:55
13353 Kristin Jorgenson      F30-34   1024/1099       55:52   18:11     1:52:56
13354 Noah Mathys            M10-12     575/593       56:59   18:11     1:52:57
13355 Doris Yelk-Wilberg     F50-54     534/601       56:22   18:11     1:52:59
13356 Tracy Opicka           F40-44     765/833       56:23   18:11     1:52:59
13357 Elizabeth Jarvie       F40-44     766/833       56:22   18:11     1:52:59
13358 Landon Gardner         M01-09     252/266       55:30   18:11     1:52:59
13359 Jason Mendez           M01-09     253/266       52:21   18:11     1:53:00
13360 Steven Miller          M25-29     498/518       55:32   18:12     1:53:00
13361 Rosa Wellner           F19-24     762/803       52:22   18:12     1:53:00
13362 Linda Huebner          F45-49     611/684       54:37   18:12     1:53:00
13363 Jason Wellner          M30-34     577/598       52:21   18:12     1:53:00
13364 Stacy Miller           F25-29    928/1015       55:32   18:12     1:53:00
13365 Sandra Rusch           F60-64     186/238       54:38   18:12     1:53:01
13366 Julie Wunderlich       F45-49     612/684       57:10   18:12     1:53:01
13367 Ashley Coe             F25-29    929/1015       57:09   18:12     1:53:01
13368 Karen Mathys           F45-49     613/684       56:57   18:12     1:53:04
13369 Brenna Thiel           F25-29    930/1015       55:25   18:12     1:53:05
13370 Andrew Bornemann       M25-29     499/518       55:29   18:12     1:53:06
13371 Kate Parsons           F25-29    931/1015       55:26   18:13     1:53:06
13372 Allison Gardner        F01-09     266/290       55:31   18:13     1:53:06
13373 Tammy Liebergen        F45-49     614/684       53:32   18:13     1:53:09
13374 Debra Steichen         F50-54     535/601       53:34   18:13     1:53:10
13375 Karen Gard             F50-54     536/601       54:49   18:13     1:53:12
13376 Sharon Graham          F40-44     767/833       55:45   18:13     1:53:12
13377 Thomas Gusloff         M55-59     361/385       55:10   18:14     1:53:13
13378 Kathleen Gusloff       F55-59     370/442       55:14   18:14     1:53:13
13379 Kelly Gusloff          F25-29    932/1015       55:13   18:14     1:53:13
13380 Stacy Gardner          F35-39   1006/1077       55:30   18:14     1:53:14
13381 David Gusloff          M25-29     500/518       55:13   18:14     1:53:14
13382 Anne Joseph            F35-39   1007/1077       56:00   18:14     1:53:15
13383 Leanne Haddad          F45-49     615/684       55:14   18:14     1:53:15
13384 Sharon Gerrits         F60-64     187/238       56:03   18:14     1:53:18
13385 Donna Zelazoski        F65-69      84/100       56:03   18:14     1:53:18
13386 Pat Dart               F60-64     188/238       55:31   18:14     1:53:18
13387 Teresa Franke          F55-59     371/442       55:32   18:15     1:53:19
13388 Marguerite Leonhardt   F45-49     616/684       57:07   18:15     1:53:20
13389 Callie Crawford        F40-44     768/833       55:22   18:15     1:53:21
13390 Hannah Zielinski       F13-14     261/271       57:43   18:15     1:53:21
13391 Julia Bolssen          F13-14     262/271       57:43   18:15     1:53:22
13392 Michele Le Sage        F50-54     537/601       58:31   18:15     1:53:22
13393 Sara Mann              F55-59     372/442       58:32   18:16     1:53:25
13394 Bonny Bernhardt        F60-64     189/238       55:57   18:16     1:53:29
13395 Leslie Ward            F35-39   1008/1077       55:43   18:16     1:53:29
13396 Kang Khang             F30-34   1025/1099       54:32   18:17     1:53:33
13397 Jamie Devroy-Rosik     F25-29    933/1015       56:56   18:17     1:53:33
13398 Jasmine Chang          F15-18     329/348       54:33   18:17     1:53:33
13399 Kohler Nicklaus        M40-44     539/561       56:56   18:17     1:53:33
13400 Shelley Rabas          F40-44     769/833       56:02   18:17     1:53:37
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13401 Tammy Bolster          F45-49     617/684       56:03   18:18     1:53:38
13402 Sabrina Wilson-Falish  F35-39   1009/1077       57:00   18:18     1:53:39
13403 Brenda Manders         F40-44     770/833       56:59   18:18     1:53:39
13404 Taylor Kleist          F19-24     763/803       58:35   18:18     1:53:40
13405 Toni Dallmann          F50-54     538/601       58:35   18:18     1:53:40
13406 Katherine Roberts      F25-29    934/1015       54:27   18:18     1:53:40
13407 Kaylee Tucker          F25-29    935/1015       58:36   18:18     1:53:40
13408 Alan Aubert            M40-44     540/561       57:00   18:18     1:53:40
13409 Wendy Enfors           F50-54     539/601       54:26   18:18     1:53:41
13410 Gail Sims-Aubert       F40-44     771/833       57:00   18:18     1:53:41
13411 Eric Jacisin           M45-49     453/481       55:43   18:18     1:53:41
13412 Brendan Hladilek       M25-29     501/518       55:48   18:18     1:53:42
13413 Sara Blomiley          F50-54     540/601       55:45   18:18     1:53:42
13414 Grace Kuehl            F10-12     642/676       56:19   18:19     1:53:44
13415 Danielle Iglesias      F25-29    936/1015       56:07   18:19     1:53:44
13416 Karissa Wieting        F30-34   1026/1099       56:08   18:19     1:53:44
13417 Meghan McKeithan       F25-29    937/1015       59:39   18:19     1:53:44
13418 Holli Lewandowski      F40-44     772/833       59:39   18:19     1:53:45
13419 Madison Lewandowski    F13-14     263/271       53:52   18:19     1:53:46
13420 Laura Vandenavond      F50-54     541/601       56:17   18:19     1:53:47
13421 Kari Fraser            F45-49     618/684       56:18   18:19     1:53:48
13422 Jeff Lewandowski       M40-44     541/561       53:53   18:19     1:53:48
13423 Kortney Jenks          F25-29    938/1015       56:19   18:19     1:53:49
13424 Terry Garrigan         M35-39     577/590       55:19   18:19     1:53:49
13425 Macy Garrigan          F10-12     643/676       55:20   18:19     1:53:49
13426 Deanna Olk             F40-44     773/833       56:02   18:20     1:53:51
13427 Eric Garthus           M40-44     542/561       56:09   18:20     1:53:52
13428 Bailey Wavrunek        M13-14     223/227       56:13   18:20     1:53:53
13429 Kristen Frisque        F30-34   1027/1099     1:03:27   18:20     1:53:53
13430 Jill Vlies             F55-59     373/442       55:03   18:20     1:53:53
13431 Jesie Mauritz          F30-34   1028/1099     1:03:26   18:20     1:53:54
13432 Kevin Krouth           M55-59     362/385       57:33   18:20     1:53:54
13433 Thomas Mineau          M55-59     363/385       57:32   18:20     1:53:55
13434 Meagan Serwe           F25-29    939/1015       57:35   18:20     1:53:55
13435 Theresa Wavrunek       F35-39   1010/1077       56:15   18:20     1:53:56
13436 Bobbi Anunson          F50-54     542/601       59:27   18:21     1:53:56
13437 Linda Couch            F60-64     190/238       56:46   18:21     1:53:56
13438 Janet Fenley           F19-24     764/803       54:39   18:21     1:53:59
13439 Patti Landry           F50-54     543/601       57:44   18:21     1:53:59
13440 Annika Olson           F25-29    940/1015       54:39   18:21     1:53:59
13441 Michelle Kassube       F40-44     774/833       57:39   18:21     1:53:59
13442 Pat Landry             M60-64     201/217       57:45   18:21     1:53:59
13443 Steve Hubers           M60-64     202/217       57:36   18:21     1:54:00
13444 Tina Hubers            F50-54     544/601       57:37   18:21     1:54:01
13445 Mark Manders           M40-44     543/561       57:29   18:21     1:54:01
13446 Kelsey Wavrunek        F15-18     330/348       56:13   18:21     1:54:01
13447 Michelle Seefeldt      F45-49     619/684       54:50   18:22     1:54:02
13448 Ashley Davis           F25-29    941/1015       57:50   18:22     1:54:03
13449 Sue Bertrand           F55-59     374/442       54:30   18:22     1:54:03
13450 Lynn Cox               F25-29    942/1015       57:51   18:22     1:54:03
13451 Alicia Lemerande       F19-24     765/803       57:52   18:22     1:54:04
13452 Kerry Manders          F30-34   1029/1099       57:31   18:22     1:54:04
13453 Bob Couch              M55-59     364/385       56:47   18:22     1:54:04
13454 Nancy Basten           F50-54     545/601       54:13   18:22     1:54:07
13455 Mary Deprey            F70-74       27/40       54:15   18:23     1:54:08
13456 Michelle Mann          F40-44     775/833       56:31   18:23     1:54:10
13457 Kim Simon              F25-29    943/1015       56:11   18:23     1:54:10
13458 Terri Simon            F50-54     546/601       56:12   18:23     1:54:11
13459 Barbara Yaeger         F55-59     375/442       55:58   18:23     1:54:12
13460 Leanne Herrild         F55-59     376/442       54:59   18:23     1:54:13
13461 Patricia Eisenach      F60-64     191/238       55:00   18:23     1:54:13
13462 Mary Beilfuss          F50-54     547/601       55:59   18:24     1:54:14
13463 Kathleen Esson         F45-49     620/684       55:30   18:24     1:54:15
13464 Agustin Salazar        M45-49     454/481       57:58   18:24     1:54:15
13465 Kelly Coles            M45-49     455/481       53:19   18:24     1:54:16
13466 Mary Gomoll            F55-59     377/442       55:32   18:24     1:54:17
13467 Paula Burkart          F45-49     621/684       56:47   18:25     1:54:22
13468 Corissa Burkart        F19-24     766/803       56:47   18:25     1:54:22
13469 Diane Koepke           F50-54     548/601       56:11   18:25     1:54:22
13470 Amalia Koepke          F15-18     331/348       56:13   18:25     1:54:23
13471 Christopher Sanchez    M01-09     254/266       50:28   18:25     1:54:26
13472 Oscar Valdez           M50-54     487/505       50:29   18:26     1:54:27
13473 Chuck Brehm            M30-34     578/598       57:00   18:26     1:54:30
13474 Tracy Berg             F40-44     776/833       55:20   18:26     1:54:30
13475 Jenny Schleicher       F35-39   1011/1077       55:20   18:26     1:54:31
13476 Jacob Paplham          M35-39     578/590       55:30   18:26     1:54:31
13477 Andrea Brehm           F30-34   1030/1099       57:02   18:26     1:54:31
13478 Laurie Walker          F25-29    944/1015       55:29   18:26     1:54:31
13479 Brian Walker           M25-29     502/518       55:30   18:26     1:54:32
13480 Anna Paplham           F25-29    945/1015       55:30   18:26     1:54:32
13481 Jennifer Bisson        F25-29    946/1015       59:09   18:26     1:54:33
13482 Rachel Ascher          F19-24     767/803       59:14   18:27     1:54:34
13483 Courtney Augustine     F30-34   1031/1099       59:14   18:27     1:54:34
13484 Chris McKeithan        M30-34     579/598     1:00:30   18:27     1:54:36
13485 Bailey McKeithan       F01-09     267/290               18:27     1:54:37
13486 Holly Wendricks        F30-34   1032/1099       55:45   18:27     1:54:38
13487 Madison Wied           F01-09     268/290       54:13   18:27     1:54:38
13488 Rick Nicolaus          M60-64     203/217       56:05   18:27     1:54:38
13489 Mark Bohm              M35-39     579/590       55:28   18:27     1:54:39
13490 Pamela Wied            F55-59     378/442       54:11   18:28     1:54:40
13491 Lori Bohm              F55-59     379/442       55:29   18:28     1:54:40
13492 Jeremiah Wendricks     M30-34     580/598       55:45   18:28     1:54:40
13493 Roger Deprey           M60-64     204/217       55:44   18:28     1:54:41
13494 Judy Treml             F45-49     622/684       57:11   18:28     1:54:41
13495 Merry Deprey           F60-64     192/238       55:44   18:28     1:54:41
13496 Theresa Stinski        F35-39   1012/1077       55:51   18:28     1:54:41
13497 Kathy Raleigh          F55-59     380/442       55:51   18:28     1:54:41
13498 Carolyn Schuster       F60-64     193/238       57:44   18:28     1:54:42
13499 Janice Anderson        F70-74       28/40       55:23   18:28     1:54:42
13500 Carmen Miner           F45-49     623/684       57:12   18:28     1:54:42
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13501 Kathy Anderson         F50-54     549/601       55:23   18:28     1:54:43
13502 Kaitlin Tauriainen     F25-29    947/1015       54:56   18:28     1:54:45
13503 Brenda Ramirez-Perez   F15-18     332/348       57:10   18:28     1:54:45
13504 Amy Rock               F30-34   1033/1099       54:57   18:28     1:54:45
13505 Elizabeth Stamper      F30-34   1034/1099       55:57   18:29     1:54:46
13506 Catrina Smith          F30-34   1035/1099       55:57   18:29     1:54:47
13507 Sue Pribyl             F55-59     381/442       57:00   18:29     1:54:48
13508 Michele Vanrens        F50-54     550/601       57:00   18:29     1:54:48
13509 Rob Ray                M25-29     503/518       56:12   18:29     1:54:48
13510 Kim McCorison          F55-59     382/442       56:40   18:29     1:54:48
13511 Andrea Szela           F25-29    948/1015       56:40   18:29     1:54:48
13512 Paula Roosmalen        F55-59     383/442       59:02   18:29     1:54:48
13513 Anne Cochart           F35-39   1013/1077       56:13   18:29     1:54:49
13514 Jackson Hodek          M01-09     255/266       55:49   18:29     1:54:49
13515 Holly Buechner         F55-59     384/442       57:00   18:29     1:54:49
13516 Jenny Johnston         F30-34   1036/1099       57:14   18:29     1:54:49
13517 Jenna Mixer            F25-29    949/1015       55:50   18:29     1:54:49
13518 Jessica Meske-Caldie   F25-29    950/1015       59:03   18:29     1:54:49
13519 Kathy Bougie           F30-34   1037/1099       55:50   18:29     1:54:50
13520 Brian Gnadt            M30-34     581/598       57:16   18:29     1:54:51
13521 Kristyn Nelson         F25-29    951/1015       55:41   18:30     1:54:53
13522 Kassandra Clement      F25-29    952/1015       55:41   18:30     1:54:53
13523 Gina Benz              F40-44     777/833       56:43   18:30     1:54:54
13524 Brad Sauer             M25-29     504/518     1:01:27   18:30     1:54:54
13525 Lisa Jerabek           F40-44     778/833       58:02   18:30     1:54:55
13526 Leo Benz               M01-09     256/266       56:46   18:30     1:54:55
13527 Karen Nelson           F50-54     551/601       55:41   18:30     1:54:55
13528 Jayne Schroeder        F55-59     385/442       54:59   18:30     1:54:56
13529 Ann Heimerl            F45-49     624/684       55:00   18:30     1:54:57
13530 Diane Cornish          F55-59     386/442       55:00   18:31     1:54:58
13531 Rhonda Uelmen          F40-44     779/833       56:18   18:31     1:54:59
13532 Jocelyn Dombrowski     F13-14     264/271       56:18   18:31     1:55:00
13533 Crystal Nussbaum       F30-34   1038/1099       56:02   18:31     1:55:01
13534 Isabelle Kinser        F01-09     269/290       53:14   18:31     1:55:01
13535 Jami Jakubek           F35-39   1014/1077       56:03   18:31     1:55:01
13536 McKenna Levanetz       F10-12     644/676       58:41   18:31     1:55:01
13537 Sydney Levanetz        F10-12     645/676       58:42   18:31     1:55:02
13538 Justin Zellner         M10-12     576/593       57:26   18:31     1:55:03
13539 Kelly Kuehl            F40-44     780/833       56:16   18:32     1:55:05
13540 Lee Koehl              M40-44     544/561       56:15   18:32     1:55:05
13541 Jake Kuehl             M01-09     257/266       56:18   18:32     1:55:06
13542 Jim Ward               M55-59     365/385       56:13   18:32     1:55:07
13543 Sue Ward               F60-64     194/238       56:14   18:32     1:55:07
13544 Rachael Mowery         F30-34   1039/1099       58:24   18:32     1:55:09
13545 James Ryberg           M50-54     488/505       54:40   18:32     1:55:09
13546 Albert Gamboa          M10-12     577/593       54:58   18:32     1:55:10
13547 Emilie Cousineau       F30-34   1040/1099       55:25   18:33     1:55:11
13548 Jessica Osmunson       F25-29    953/1015       57:48   18:33     1:55:13
13549 Jennifer Siebers       F25-29    954/1015       57:48   18:33     1:55:13
13550 Colleen Mangless       F30-34   1041/1099       53:31   18:33     1:55:15
13551 Robert Thorpe          M70-74       40/44       57:09   18:33     1:55:15
13552 Angelina Mangless      F01-09     270/290       53:35   18:33     1:55:16
13553 Lynn Sternhagen        F55-59     387/442       56:44   18:34     1:55:17
13554 Ammad Syed             M35-39     580/590       56:44   18:34     1:55:18
13555 Joanne Smits           F50-54     552/601       56:46   18:34     1:55:19
13556 Amy Lasala             F25-29    955/1015       50:12   18:34     1:55:22
13557 Madeline Lasala        F01-09     271/290       50:13   18:34     1:55:22
13558 Diane Higginson        F45-49     625/684       57:13   18:35     1:55:23
13559 Mindy Everard          F40-44     781/833       57:15   18:35     1:55:25
13560 Philip Kolehmainen     M75-79       13/16       54:41   18:35     1:55:25
13561 Traczy Grosskreutz     F30-34   1042/1099       54:20   18:36     1:55:29
13562 Tricia Farah           F30-34   1043/1099       54:21   18:36     1:55:29
13563 Rachael Propson        F30-34   1044/1099       56:23   18:36     1:55:29
13564 Meredith Cotton        F19-24     768/803       55:15   18:36     1:55:30
13565 Ben Reimer             M25-29     505/518       55:14   18:36     1:55:30
13566 Deanne Schultz         F40-44     782/833       53:34   18:36     1:55:31
13567 Debbie Collard         F55-59     388/442       53:35   18:36     1:55:32
13568 Benjamin Schultz       M10-12     578/593       53:35   18:36     1:55:32
13569 Amanda Stoeger         F30-34   1045/1099       59:47   18:36     1:55:34
13570 Jeff Stoeger           M30-34     582/598       59:48   18:37     1:55:35
13571 Julia Moreno           F40-44     783/833       57:58   18:37     1:55:39
13572 Claudia Salazar        F35-39   1015/1077       57:57   18:37     1:55:39
13573 Bernie Jansen          F65-69      85/100     1:02:13   18:37     1:55:40
13574 Jean Sarosiek          F60-64     195/238       56:22   18:37     1:55:41
13575 Dawn Peters Sweeney    F55-59     389/442       59:00   18:37     1:55:41
13576 Mark A Taggart         M45-49     456/481       59:58   18:37     1:55:41
13577 Sarah Pokorny          F45-49     626/684       59:01   18:38     1:55:41
13578 Gina Marie Jennings-Ta F40-44     784/833       59:59   18:38     1:55:42
13579 Theresa McCleary       F30-34   1046/1099       56:24   18:38     1:55:42
13580 Raina Coopman          F10-12     646/676       52:39   18:38     1:55:43
13581 Tim Mella              M55-59     366/385       56:55   18:38     1:55:43
13582 Carolyn Mella          F55-59     390/442       56:55   18:38     1:55:43
13583 Megan Masbruch         F19-24     769/803       55:29   18:38     1:55:44
13584 Danielle Polzin        F30-34   1047/1099       55:45   18:38     1:55:44
13585 Bridget Gruenke        F19-24     770/803       55:31   18:38     1:55:46
13586 Lauren Kinser          F25-29    956/1015       53:13   18:38     1:55:47
13587 Jessica Dorn           F25-29    957/1015       57:01   18:39     1:55:48
13588 Jen Maksimchuk         F30-34   1048/1099       57:02   18:39     1:55:49
13589 Tim Ambrosius          M55-59     367/385       57:27   18:39     1:55:50
13590 Megan Fischer          F01-09     272/290       53:15   18:39     1:55:50
13591 Megan Schroeder        F19-24     771/803       58:23   18:39     1:55:50
13592 Nicole Zellner         F19-24     772/803       58:24   18:39     1:55:50
13593 Terry Ambrosius        F50-54     553/601       57:27   18:39     1:55:51
13594 Tami Zellner           F45-49     627/684       58:25   18:39     1:55:52
13595 Kimberly Malvitz       F50-54     554/601       57:18   18:39     1:55:53
13596 Ashley Ruess           F25-29    958/1015     1:00:10   18:40     1:55:54
13597 Lois Sticka            F60-64     196/238       58:07   18:40     1:55:56
13598 Barbara Hime           F50-54     555/601       59:47   18:40     1:55:56
13599 Russell Hime           M50-54     489/505       59:48   18:40     1:55:56
13600 Nicole Gibson          F35-39   1016/1077       58:07   18:40     1:55:56
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13601 Isaac Nye              M30-34     583/598       58:40   18:40     1:55:57
13602 David Ginsburg         M19-24     409/417       58:39   18:40     1:55:57
13603 Charles Harvey         M19-24     410/417       58:40   18:40     1:55:57
13604 Pam Jansen             F50-54     556/601       58:51   18:40     1:55:58
13605 Robin Bergman          F30-34   1049/1099       57:27   18:40     1:55:58
13606 Crystal Marenger       F30-34   1050/1099       56:45   18:40     1:55:59
13607 Jocelyn Bernard        F25-29    959/1015       58:41   18:40     1:55:59
13608 Shanna Loomis          F30-34   1051/1099       56:47   18:41     1:56:00
13609 Lin Lehman             F60-64     197/238       59:06   18:41     1:56:04
13610 Kenneth Beardsley      M50-54     490/505       57:07   18:41     1:56:05
13611 Mary Van Ess           F50-54     557/601       57:07   18:41     1:56:05
13612 Dan Fox                M40-44     545/561       54:53   18:42     1:56:07
13613 Cathy Wagner           F45-49     628/684       57:09   18:42     1:56:07
13614 Rachel Fox             F30-34   1052/1099       54:55   18:42     1:56:08
13615 Maurice Casper         M40-44     546/561       57:55   18:43     1:56:15
13616 Linda Schwister        F55-59     391/442       57:54   18:43     1:56:15
13617 Kristen Longworth      F55-59     392/442       55:27   18:43     1:56:16
13618 Sharon Pickering       F40-44     785/833       55:51   18:43     1:56:17
13619 Kay Ewert              F70-74       29/40       55:52   18:43     1:56:17
13620 Jenna Thiry            F10-12     647/676       54:40   18:43     1:56:18
13621 Lori Reynolds          F50-54     558/601       56:49   18:44     1:56:20
13622 Aututmn Kohn           F01-09     273/290     1:00:07   18:44     1:56:20
13623 Christina Lange        F35-39   1017/1077       56:49   18:44     1:56:21
13624 Nicole Neuville        F25-29    960/1015       55:05   18:44     1:56:23
13625 Doreen Verhagen        F45-49     629/684       55:02   18:44     1:56:23
13626 Elizabeth Mineau       F30-34   1053/1099       59:25   18:44     1:56:23
13627 Dennis Ruess           M55-59     368/385     1:00:08   18:44     1:56:23
13628 Robert Hanke           M25-29     506/518       55:05   18:44     1:56:23
13629 Lynne McClure          F55-59     393/442     1:00:08   18:44     1:56:23
13630 Lori Ruess             F50-54     559/601     1:00:07   18:44     1:56:23
13631 Cassie Healy           F40-44     786/833       59:27   18:44     1:56:24
13632 Connor Lasala          M01-09     258/266       59:26   18:44     1:56:24
13633 Sheryl Hanson          F55-59     394/442       57:52   18:45     1:56:25
13634 Kris Levanetz          F40-44     787/833       58:40   18:45     1:56:25
13635 Joe Johnson            M55-59     369/385       57:53   18:45     1:56:26
13636 Mickey Thiry           F15-18     333/348       54:41   18:45     1:56:26
13637 Sarah Wix              F30-34   1054/1099       58:43   18:45     1:56:27
13638 Danna Ward             F35-39   1018/1077       58:29   18:45     1:56:28
13639 Amber Mertens          F25-29    961/1015       58:29   18:45     1:56:28
13640 Trisha Wilson          F30-34   1055/1099       59:59   18:45     1:56:29
13641 Colleen Mertens        F45-49     630/684       58:29   18:45     1:56:29
13642 Sara Taylor            F35-39   1019/1077       56:10   18:45     1:56:30
13643 Jacob Van Dyck         M13-14     224/227       58:30   18:45     1:56:30
13644 Eileen Smith-Paredes   F55-59     395/442       56:32   18:45     1:56:30
13645 Yvette Tice            F35-39   1020/1077     1:00:01   18:46     1:56:32
13646 Sue Cwiak              F50-54     560/601     1:00:41   18:46     1:56:34
13647 Ryan Selner            M25-29     507/518       57:59   18:46     1:56:34
13648 Jean Mueller           F25-29    962/1015       59:22   18:46     1:56:34
13649 Keitha Denessen        F60-64     198/238     1:00:42   18:46     1:56:35
13650 Marissa Selner         F30-34   1056/1099       58:01   18:46     1:56:35
13651 Dennis Nipple          F55-59     396/442       58:40   18:46     1:56:35
13652 Katie Bosman           F25-29    963/1015       59:22   18:46     1:56:35
13653 Katie Mueller          F30-34   1057/1099       58:37   18:46     1:56:37
13654 Josh Wavrunek          M25-29     508/518       58:36   18:47     1:56:37
13655 Terri McWilliams       F45-49     631/684     1:01:46   18:47     1:56:38
13656 Tim Sommers            M50-54     491/505       55:20   18:47     1:56:39
13657 Kaitlyn Orlando        F01-09     274/290       58:39   18:47     1:56:42
13658 Rachael Orlando        F30-34   1058/1099       58:38   18:47     1:56:42
13659 Patti Harrill          F45-49     632/684       59:19   18:47     1:56:43
13660 Ella Tarkowski         F01-09     275/290       53:49   18:48     1:56:44
13661 Brandi Goodman         F40-44     788/833       59:19   18:48     1:56:46
13662 Paul Schlies           M55-59     370/385       58:03   18:48     1:56:46
13663 Jessica Theiss         F30-34   1059/1099       58:02   18:48     1:56:46
13664 Matthew Theiss         M25-29     509/518     1:00:10   18:48     1:56:47
13665 Jenny Rybicki          F30-34   1060/1099       58:37   18:48     1:56:49
13666 Josh Rybicki           M35-39     581/590       58:37   18:48     1:56:49
13667 Ken Bergman            M45-49     457/481       57:28   18:49     1:56:50
13668 Peggy Kehler           F55-59     397/442       57:37   18:49     1:56:51
13669 Carey Lheureux         F55-59     398/442       57:39   18:49     1:56:52
13670 Kris Liedeka           F40-44     789/833       57:40   18:49     1:56:52
13671 Jaymee Srenaski        F10-12     648/676       53:49   18:49     1:56:53
13672 Carey Dahl             F35-39   1021/1077       55:52   18:49     1:56:55
13673 Mike Swift             M30-34     584/598       58:57   18:49     1:56:55
13674 Sara Swift             F30-34   1061/1099       58:56   18:49     1:56:55
13675 Meghan Schetter        F25-29    964/1015       58:57   18:50     1:56:57
13676 Lori Goemans           F35-39   1022/1077     1:00:00   18:50     1:56:58
13677 Dawn Esterling         F30-34   1062/1099       58:47   18:50     1:57:01
13678 Claire Anderson        F10-12     649/676       58:31   18:50     1:57:01
13679 Paul Hodgson           M30-34     585/598       50:03   18:51     1:57:04
13680 Anne Nackers           F40-44     790/833       57:52   18:51     1:57:05
13681 Ron Wright             M45-49     458/481       58:45   18:51     1:57:05
13682 Sydney Wright          F10-12     650/676       58:46   18:51     1:57:06
13683 Jennifer Phillips      F40-44     791/833       56:50   18:51     1:57:06
13684 Linda Peterson         F50-54     561/601       57:53   18:51     1:57:06
13685 Meghan Gitter          F25-29    965/1015       57:33   18:51     1:57:06
13686 Christopher Adams      M45-49     459/481     1:03:35   18:51     1:57:08
13687 Brittany Bishop        F25-29    966/1015       57:12   18:51     1:57:08
13688 Mike Bishop            M25-29     510/518       57:13   18:51     1:57:08
13689 Carla Phillips         F35-39   1023/1077       56:52   18:52     1:57:09
13690 Ashley Phillips        F10-12     651/676       56:53   18:52     1:57:09
13691 Justin McBryde         M30-34     586/598       56:30   18:52     1:57:09
13692 Brenda Peterson        F45-49     633/684       56:31   18:52     1:57:10
13693 Peng Phimmachack       F45-49     634/684       55:00   18:52     1:57:11
13694 Beth Hodgson           F30-34   1063/1099       50:06   18:52     1:57:11
13695 Jena Archiquette       F25-29    967/1015       59:41   18:52     1:57:13
13696 Troy Toomer            M45-49     460/481       56:47   18:53     1:57:15
13697 Tom Vander Heiden      M30-34     587/598       58:29   18:53     1:57:16
13698 Jessica Dikhtyar       F25-29    968/1015       59:05   18:53     1:57:17
13699 Jeff Malin             M45-49     461/481       56:38   18:53     1:57:19
13700 Sharon Mousseau        F60-64     199/238       58:27   18:53     1:57:19
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13701 Jermaine Running Bear  M13-14     225/227       58:28   18:53     1:57:19
13702 Shawn Sanders          F50-54     562/601     1:01:31   18:53     1:57:20
13703 Zoe Zielinski          F01-09     276/290     1:01:32   18:53     1:57:20
13704 Oleg Dikhtyar          M30-34     588/598       59:08   18:53     1:57:20
13705 Sara Georgel           F25-29    969/1015       55:01   18:54     1:57:23
13706 Steven Groddy          M50-54     492/505       58:26   18:54     1:57:23
13707 Luke Garthus           M10-12     579/593       56:12   18:54     1:57:24
13708 Dave Harden            M40-44     547/561       55:06   18:54     1:57:25
13709 Mandie Stier           F19-24     773/803       55:06   18:54     1:57:25
13710 Tracy Kuhn             F45-49     635/684       54:53   18:54     1:57:25
13711 Shyanne Peters         F10-12     652/676       53:07   18:54     1:57:25
13712 Paul Pankratz          M55-59     371/385       59:28   18:55     1:57:31
13713 Hillary Groddy         F19-24     774/803       58:23   18:55     1:57:32
13714 Travis Bashaw          M19-24     411/417       58:23   18:55     1:57:32
13715 Connie Behrendt        F45-49     636/684       55:38   18:55     1:57:33
13716 Jennifer Buhr          F13-14     265/271     1:00:40   18:55     1:57:33
13717 Danny Becks            M55-59     372/385       55:39   18:55     1:57:33
13718 Susan Torres           F65-69      86/100       57:24   18:56     1:57:33
13719 Rebecca Schelk         F15-18     334/348       58:39   18:56     1:57:33
13720 Beth Groddy            F50-54     563/601       58:25   18:56     1:57:34
13721 Brandon Gomand         M19-24     412/417       57:52   18:56     1:57:35
13722 Zak Esterling          M30-34     589/598       58:47   18:56     1:57:36
13723 Tina Lintner           F40-44     792/833       56:05   18:56     1:57:37
13724 Hannah Goltz           F19-24     775/803       53:08   18:56     1:57:38
13725 Ariana Lintner         F10-12     653/676       56:06   18:56     1:57:38
13726 Brian H Massart        M45-49     462/481       56:55   18:56     1:57:38
13727 Eric Comeras           M30-34     590/598       56:39   18:56     1:57:39
13728 Tina Kinard            F55-59     399/442       56:54   18:57     1:57:39
13729 Chelsey Heinke         F15-18     335/348       57:44   18:57     1:57:40
13730 Debra Heimke           F45-49     637/684       57:45   18:57     1:57:40
13731 Denise Thompson        F55-59     400/442       56:57   18:57     1:57:40
13732 Michelle Degrave       F40-44     793/833       57:59   18:57     1:57:42
13733 Katelyn Kostrewa       F19-24     776/803       53:11   18:57     1:57:42
13734 Maytal Russ            F35-39   1024/1077       56:42   18:57     1:57:43
13735 Breann Gronmark        F15-18     336/348       57:59   18:57     1:57:43
13736 Polly Gomand           F50-54     564/601       57:54   18:57     1:57:44
13737 Bonnie Stewart         F70-74       30/40     1:01:56   18:58     1:57:47
13738 Judy Ann Collins       F60-64     200/238       56:06   18:58     1:57:47
13739 Tara Williams          F25-29    970/1015       58:00   18:58     1:57:47
13740 Jason Collier          M40-44     548/561     1:01:55   18:58     1:57:47
13741 Ann Sanderfoot         F40-44     794/833       59:14   18:58     1:57:48
13742 Lauren Coenen          F10-12     654/676       59:16   18:58     1:57:48
13743 Denise Webber          F45-49     638/684       58:00   18:58     1:57:48
13744 David Gronski          M65-69     117/126     1:01:57   18:58     1:57:48
13745 Tiffany Johnson        F15-18     337/348       58:12   18:58     1:57:48
13746 Shelby Sanderfoot      F10-12     655/676       59:15   18:58     1:57:48
13747 Tammy Coenen           F40-44     795/833       59:16   18:58     1:57:48
13748 Kimberly Schwarzenbart F19-24     777/803       58:30   18:58     1:57:48
13749 Carolyn Williams       F50-54     565/601       58:01   18:58     1:57:49
13750 Darius Torres          M45-49     463/481       53:15   18:58     1:57:49
13751 Sean Roherty           M19-24     413/417       58:30   18:58     1:57:50
13752 Pam Wondergem          F55-59     401/442       58:11   18:58     1:57:50
13753 Katherine Torres       F35-39   1025/1077       53:16   18:58     1:57:51
13754 Sam Mace               M10-12     580/593       58:55   18:58     1:57:51
13755 Alicia Lebick          F25-29    971/1015       58:14   18:59     1:57:52
13756 Wendy Nooyen           F35-39   1026/1077       56:35   18:59     1:57:53
13757 April Anderson         F40-44     796/833       54:16   18:59     1:57:56
13758 Sunshine Haupt         F40-44     797/833       59:05   18:59     1:57:56
13759 Andrea Bierke          F30-34   1064/1099       59:04   18:59     1:57:57
13760 Sandy Dendekker        F60-64     201/238       59:15   19:00     1:57:59
13761 Linda Meyer            F55-59     402/442       59:17   19:00     1:58:00
13762 Libby Warner           F01-09     277/290     1:00:13   19:01     1:58:04
13763 Amanda Laplante        F19-24     778/803       57:52   19:01     1:58:06
13764 Emily Gomand           F19-24     779/803       57:53   19:01     1:58:07
13765 Shannon Nimmer         F30-34   1065/1099       57:03   19:01     1:58:08
13766 Will Warner            M10-12     581/593     1:00:11   19:02     1:58:11
13767 Pamela Warner          F45-49     639/684     1:00:13   19:02     1:58:11
13768 Krista Katers          F25-29    972/1015       59:55   19:02     1:58:12
13769 Marianne Sobiek        F55-59     403/442       56:56   19:02     1:58:12
13770 Lane Warner            F01-09     278/290     1:00:13   19:02     1:58:12
13771 Anne Gajeski           F60-64     202/238       59:55   19:02     1:58:13
13772 Alexis Srenaski        F15-18     338/348       53:51   19:02     1:58:14
13773 Lucy Tarkowski         F01-09     279/290       54:52   19:02     1:58:14
13774 Modesty Moua           F13-14     266/271       57:13   19:02     1:58:15
13775 Wendy Xiong            F13-14     267/271       57:13   19:02     1:58:15
13776 James Vanrossum        M45-49     464/481       56:29   19:02     1:58:16
13777 Katie Seeman           F19-24     780/803     1:00:44   19:02     1:58:16
13778 Karen Vanrossum        F45-49     640/684       56:30   19:03     1:58:17
13779 Pam Seidl              F50-54     566/601       58:36   19:03     1:58:17
13780 Kayla Camel            F10-12     656/676     1:00:44   19:03     1:58:18
13781 Christine Jefrey       F19-24     781/803       58:38   19:03     1:58:19
13782 Stephen Henseler       M60-64     205/217       59:05   19:03     1:58:22
13783 Donna Henseler         F60-64     203/238       59:06   19:04     1:58:23
13784 Philip Kreisa          M65-69     118/126       58:32   19:04     1:58:24
13785 Gregg Holz             M50-54     493/505       56:05   19:04     1:58:28
13786 Zoey Schneider         F10-12     657/676       59:05   19:04     1:58:28
13787 Ann Holz               F45-49     641/684       56:06   19:04     1:58:28
13788 Brad Landwehr          M30-34     591/598       58:25   19:04     1:58:28
13789 Glenn Tarkowski        M60-64     206/217       54:47   19:05     1:58:31
13790 Jeffery Freeze         M55-59     373/385       57:44   19:05     1:58:31
13791 Cooper Holz            M10-12     582/593       56:13   19:05     1:58:32
13792 Fern Tarkowski         F65-69      87/100       54:48   19:05     1:58:32
13793 Kathy Hoppe            F65-69      88/100       56:33   19:05     1:58:34
13794 Melanie Ramm           F35-39   1027/1077       58:35   19:05     1:58:34
13795 Janet Bigfire          F40-44     798/833       58:23   19:06     1:58:41
13796 Elizabeth Sullivan     F65-69      89/100       58:19   19:07     1:58:42
13797 Tim Sullivan           M60-64     207/217       58:19   19:07     1:58:42
13798 Chad Feld              M35-39     582/590       59:01   19:07     1:58:42
13799 Amy Becker             F40-44     799/833       59:02   19:07     1:58:42
13800 Patrecia Welsing       F65-69      90/100       58:54   19:07     1:58:45

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:02 AM 138/144



Bellin Run 2014 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
13801 Jose Ortega            M45-49     465/481       58:15   19:07     1:58:46
13802 Brenda Skenandore      F50-54     567/601       58:32   19:07     1:58:46
13803 Debbie Thundercloud    F50-54     568/601       58:32   19:07     1:58:47
13804 Brooke Doxtator        F30-34   1066/1099       58:32   19:07     1:58:47
13805 Mary Bainbridge        F60-64     204/238       55:54   19:07     1:58:47
13806 Kevin Greatens         M55-59     374/385       56:31   19:08     1:58:48
13807 Grant Delsart          M01-09     259/266     1:15:12   19:08     1:58:49
13808 Josefina Chua          F55-59     404/442       56:33   19:08     1:58:50
13809 Cathleen Halsey        F40-44     800/833       58:37   19:08     1:58:53
13810 Ryan Wilson            F15-18     339/348       57:46   19:09     1:58:55
13811 Steve Gussert          M40-44     549/561       55:08   19:09     1:58:55
13812 Janis Wilson           F60-64     205/238       57:47   19:09     1:58:55
13813 Deb Gussert            F40-44     801/833       55:09   19:09     1:58:57
13814 Diana Bentti           F60-64     206/238       57:31   19:09     1:58:57
13815 Traci Ombrello         F40-44     802/833       57:34   19:09     1:58:59
13816 Kelly Ropson           F35-39   1028/1077       58:18   19:10     1:59:03
13817 Jaime Wasserman        F35-39   1029/1077       58:18   19:10     1:59:04
13818 Melissa Corpus         F35-39   1030/1077     1:00:19   19:10     1:59:04
13819 Donna Corpus           F60-64     207/238     1:00:20   19:10     1:59:04
13820 Steve Ninham           M45-49     466/481       57:14   19:10     1:59:05
13821 Katrina Mills          F15-18     340/348     1:00:22   19:10     1:59:05
13822 Mariah Neumann         F15-18     341/348     1:00:22   19:10     1:59:05
13823 Laurie Laurent-Hyland  F50-54     569/601       58:21   19:10     1:59:05
13824 Christina Jaecks       F19-24     782/803       54:48   19:10     1:59:05
13825 Susan Hyland           F60-64     208/238       58:22   19:10     1:59:05
13826 Carianne Arrieta       F19-24     783/803       54:50   19:10     1:59:06
13827 Dennis Flavion         M50-54     494/505       59:48   19:11     1:59:06
13828 Lacey Cyr              F25-29    973/1015       58:16   19:11     1:59:06
13829 Donna Rosenthal        F45-49     642/684       59:49   19:11     1:59:07
13830 Patty Hoeft            F50-54     570/601       57:16   19:11     1:59:07
13831 Julie Graef            F35-39   1031/1077       59:59   19:11     1:59:08
13832 Nancy Novrosky         F60-64     209/238       59:49   19:11     1:59:10
13833 Dan Wollin             M55-59     375/385     1:03:38   19:11     1:59:11
13834 Terre Boettcher        F50-54     571/601       57:59   19:12     1:59:13
13835 Aliah Nooyen           F10-12     658/676       59:48   19:12     1:59:15
13836 Macey Marceille        F01-09     280/290       59:51   19:12     1:59:15
13837 Patricia Fashingbauer  F55-59     405/442       58:02   19:12     1:59:15
13838 Tiffany Marceille      F40-44     803/833       59:50   19:12     1:59:15
13839 Matthew Kepler         M30-34     592/598       58:54   19:12     1:59:16
13840 Robin Kepler           F40-44     804/833       58:55   19:12     1:59:16
13841 Joan Caulfield         F70-74       31/40       58:26   19:12     1:59:18
13842 Larry Jackson          M65-69     119/126       59:50   19:13     1:59:19
13843 John Owen              M70-74       41/44       59:17   19:13     1:59:19
13844 Ellen Jackson          F65-69      91/100       59:51   19:13     1:59:21
13845 Jamie Cornell          F25-29    974/1015       56:17   19:13     1:59:22
13846 Miranda Lindquist      F25-29    975/1015       56:17   19:13     1:59:22
13847 Ann Barry              F45-49     643/684     1:00:23   19:13     1:59:23
13848 Natalie Barry          F15-18     342/348     1:00:24   19:13     1:59:24
13849 Danielle Barry         F19-24     784/803     1:00:25   19:13     1:59:24
13850 Tom Barry              M50-54     495/505     1:00:24   19:13     1:59:24
13851 Gail Garcia            F55-59     406/442       59:24   19:13     1:59:25
13852 Tom Brunette           M50-54     496/505       59:23   19:14     1:59:25
13853 Mary Wiercinski        F55-59     407/442       58:26   19:14     1:59:27
13854 Lindsay Christiansen   F30-34   1067/1099       58:27   19:14     1:59:27
13855 Laura Gerarden         F50-54     572/601       58:28   19:14     1:59:28
13856 Donna Kiesow           F45-49     644/684       57:23   19:14     1:59:29
13857 Eric Gerarden          M50-54     497/505       58:29   19:14     1:59:30
13858 Denise Zahringer       F45-49     645/684       57:24   19:14     1:59:30
13859 Ernie Kiesow           M45-49     467/481       58:17   19:14     1:59:30
13860 Lauren Maccoux         F25-29    976/1015       58:29   19:14     1:59:31
13861 Barbara Snook          F55-59     408/442       58:31   19:15     1:59:31
13862 Jose Javier Reyes      M60-64     208/217     1:01:25   19:15     1:59:36
13863 Sandy Buettner         F60-64     210/238       59:15   19:16     1:59:37
13864 Joyce Skenandore       F65-69      92/100       59:05   19:16     1:59:38
13865 Susan Musleh           F30-34   1068/1099       59:16   19:16     1:59:38
13866 Beccah Peper           F10-12     659/676       59:11   19:16     1:59:40
13867 Emma Anderson          F10-12     660/676       58:32   19:16     1:59:40
13868 Crystal Holtz          F50-54     573/601       56:48   19:16     1:59:43
13869 Michelle Kidd          F45-49     646/684       59:06   19:17     1:59:44
13870 Jennifer Lyons         F35-39   1032/1077       53:24   19:17     1:59:44
13871 Bill Neubert           M40-44     550/561     1:00:26   19:17     1:59:45
13872 Matt Peper             M40-44     551/561       59:07   19:17     1:59:45
13873 Emmie Peterson         F25-29    977/1015       58:23   19:17     1:59:46
13874 Mary Smith             F45-49     647/684       58:31   19:17     1:59:46
13875 Joseph Peper           M01-09     260/266       59:07   19:17     1:59:46
13876 Cheri Smith            F40-44     805/833       58:21   19:17     1:59:46
13877 Vicky Darragh          F35-39   1033/1077       56:47   19:17     1:59:46
13878 Karen Kollmann         F55-59     409/442       58:42   19:17     1:59:47
13879 Judy Nagel             F60-64     211/238       58:42   19:17     1:59:47
13880 Sandra Byers           F55-59     410/442       57:58   19:17     1:59:47
13881 Jane Peper             F40-44     806/833       59:08   19:17     1:59:48
13882 Ben Peper              M13-14     226/227       59:07   19:18     1:59:50
13883 Amy Conley             F35-39   1034/1077       59:06   19:18     1:59:53
13884 Michelle Wright        F40-44     807/833       59:14   19:18     1:59:53
13885 Carol Trybek           F45-49     648/684       59:11   19:18     1:59:53
13886 Megan Brzezinski       F25-29    978/1015       58:53   19:19     1:59:59
13887 Tom Sturdy             M25-29     511/518     1:00:48   19:19     2:00:01
13888 Barb McGovern          F55-59     411/442       58:54   19:19     2:00:01
13889 John Sturdy            M60-64     209/217     1:00:49   19:19     2:00:01
13890 Simmi Mosier           F50-54     574/601       58:37   19:20     2:00:03
13891 Michelle Schelk        F45-49     649/684       58:38   19:20     2:00:03
13892 Steve Havlichek        M40-44     552/561       59:27   19:20     2:00:04
13893 Delores Pietrantonio   F50-54     575/601       58:44   19:20     2:00:05
13894 Lori Rogers            F40-44     808/833       58:45   19:20     2:00:06
13895 Lori Jandrain          F45-49     650/684       55:55   19:20     2:00:06
13896 Mary Strzyzewski       F70-74       32/40       58:18   19:20     2:00:07
13897 Lisa Wegener           F45-49     651/684       59:21   19:20     2:00:07
13898 Kate Bradley           F65-69      93/100       59:22   19:20     2:00:07
13899 Katie Jandrain         F15-18     343/348       55:56   19:20     2:00:07
13900 Monica Klosinski       F60-64     212/238       58:18   19:20     2:00:07
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13901 Linda Kruzicki         F55-59     412/442       59:25   19:20     2:00:08
13902 Donna Blake            F55-59     413/442       59:27   19:21     2:00:10
13903 Megan Kostrova-Weyers  F13-14     268/271       56:29   19:21     2:00:10
13904 Samuel Kostrova-Weyers M10-12     583/593       56:34   19:21     2:00:10
13905 Kenneth Haupt          M40-44     553/561       59:03   19:22     2:00:17
13906 Fred Herrmann          M55-59     376/385     1:00:47   19:22     2:00:20
13907 Michael Bierke         M40-44     554/561       59:06   19:22     2:00:20
13908 Susan Herrmann         F50-54     576/601     1:00:49   19:23     2:00:21
13909 Ashley Dalke           F19-24     785/803     1:00:01   19:23     2:00:26
13910 Jackie Hughes          F35-39   1035/1077       59:50   19:24     2:00:27
13911 Monique Woodlur        F15-18     344/348       59:51   19:24     2:00:27
13912 Tabitha Woodley        F35-39   1036/1077       59:51   19:24     2:00:28
13913 Sue Herzog             F50-54     577/601     1:00:08   19:24     2:00:29
13914 Katie Prochnow         F25-29    979/1015     1:00:04   19:24     2:00:29
13915 Deirdra Moon           F19-24     786/803     1:01:29   19:24     2:00:29
13916 Alison Herzog          F25-29    980/1015     1:00:11   19:24     2:00:30
13917 Leanna Baker           F19-24     787/803     1:01:31   19:25     2:00:35
13918 Emily Willming         F01-09     281/290       58:37   19:25     2:00:36
13919 Grace Willming         F01-09     282/290       58:37   19:25     2:00:36
13920 Crystal Willming       F30-34   1069/1099       58:37   19:25     2:00:38
13921 Patrick Hull           M55-59     377/385     1:01:55   19:26     2:00:45
13922 Darin Schumacher       M35-39     583/590       58:00   19:27     2:00:49
13923 Tia Schumacher         F40-44     809/833       58:02   19:27     2:00:50
13924 Katarina Winnekens     F10-12     661/676       57:04   19:28     2:00:52
13925 Janie Wiest            F45-49     652/684     1:00:45   19:28     2:00:52
13926 Aubree Winnekens       F13-14     269/271       58:32   19:28     2:00:53
13927 Todd Tahlier           M25-29     512/518       58:12   19:28     2:00:54
13928 Joann Winnekens        F55-59     414/442       58:30   19:28     2:00:55
13929 Nicole Bruening        F19-24     788/803       58:12   19:28     2:00:55
13930 Megan Wood Bolin       F45-49     653/684     1:00:48   19:28     2:00:56
13931 Terry Drake            M65-69     120/126     1:00:01   19:28     2:00:56
13932 Mark Meidam            M55-59     378/385       59:06   19:28     2:00:57
13933 Linda Meidam           F50-54     578/601       59:06   19:28     2:00:57
13934 Erin McClure           F25-29    981/1015       58:59   19:28     2:00:57
13935 Yvonne Drake           F60-64     213/238     1:00:03   19:28     2:00:58
13936 Alyse Delie            F25-29    982/1015       58:59   19:28     2:00:58
13937 Shelle Kindschuh       F35-39   1037/1077       58:43   19:29     2:01:03
13938 Susan Mittelstaedt     F30-34   1070/1099       58:44   19:30     2:01:05
13939 Jane Schmittinger      F55-59     415/442       59:41   19:30     2:01:07
13940 Louis Deroche          M55-59     379/385       59:49   19:30     2:01:10
13941 Leigh Pigeon           F45-49     654/684       58:24   19:31     2:01:11
13942 Polly Worthington      F45-49     655/684       58:24   19:31     2:01:12
13943 Kelsey Bezio           F19-24     789/803     1:00:34   19:31     2:01:13
13944 William Drew           M19-24     414/417     1:00:35   19:31     2:01:13
13945 Joe Zeman              M50-54     498/505     1:15:51   19:31     2:01:14
13946 Teresa Ring            F45-49     656/684     1:01:07   19:31     2:01:14
13947 Darral Otto            M50-54     499/505       58:04   19:31     2:01:14
13948 Pamela Otto            F40-44     810/833       58:05   19:31     2:01:15
13949 Ethan Otto             M10-12     584/593       58:05   19:31     2:01:15
13950 Amanda Thompson        F19-24     790/803     1:00:37   19:31     2:01:15
13951 Cassie Malchak         F25-29    983/1015       59:52   19:31     2:01:17
13952 Julie Malchak          F45-49     657/684       59:53   19:31     2:01:17
13953 Daniel Kostrova        M30-34     593/598       56:33   19:32     2:01:17
13954 Nicole Kostrova        F35-39   1038/1077       56:34   19:32     2:01:18
13955 Wayne Cornelius        M70-74       42/44       58:10   19:32     2:01:21
13956 Mike Wavrunek          M30-34     594/598       58:23   19:32     2:01:22
13957 Dan Wavrunek           M60-64     210/217       58:24   19:32     2:01:22
13958 Clyde Skenandore       M15-18     251/256       58:13   19:33     2:01:24
13959 Mike Busch             M45-49     468/481       59:20   19:33     2:01:29
13960 Brenda Cornelius       F65-69      94/100       58:13   19:33     2:01:29
13961 Aria Glielmi           F25-29    984/1015       58:55   19:33     2:01:29
13962 Krystal Schneidewind   F30-34   1071/1099       59:02   19:34     2:01:30
13963 Benjamin Schneidewind  M01-09     261/266       59:02   19:34     2:01:30
13964 Harlie Busch           F10-12     662/676       59:59   19:34     2:01:30
13965 Mary Cuene             F55-59     416/442       57:14   19:34     2:01:34
13966 Julie Gagnow           F35-39   1039/1077       56:47   19:35     2:01:36
13967 Emma Gagnow            F01-09     283/290       56:47   19:35     2:01:36
13968 Kim Conrad             F55-59     417/442       58:26   19:35     2:01:38
13969 Bob Schaefer           M55-59     380/385     1:00:08   19:35     2:01:40
13970 Leah Clover            F30-34   1072/1099       58:58   19:35     2:01:40
13971 Melissa Wenninger      F30-34   1073/1099       58:59   19:35     2:01:41
13972 Maureen Schaefer       F55-59     418/442     1:00:10   19:36     2:01:42
13973 Kelsey Ambrose         F19-24     791/803     1:00:32   19:36     2:01:44
13974 Hilary Proper          F25-29    985/1015     1:00:32   19:36     2:01:44
13975 McKenna Grimm          F01-09     284/290     1:02:57   19:36     2:01:45
13976 Jenna Engeldinger      F10-12     663/676       58:27   19:36     2:01:45
13977 Patricia Adamski       F55-59     419/442     1:01:03   19:36     2:01:45
13978 Kathy Engeldinger-Kerw F40-44     811/833       58:27   19:36     2:01:46
13979 Abraham Lyerly         M15-18     252/256       49:13   19:37     2:01:53
13980 Jessica Wuest          F35-39   1040/1077       59:36   19:38     2:01:54
13981 Laura Liegeois         F30-34   1074/1099       59:33   19:38     2:01:54
13982 Xochitl Grimm          F01-09     285/290     1:03:03   19:38     2:01:56
13983 Sherry Liegeois        F45-49     658/684       59:38   19:38     2:01:56
13984 Andrea Thorpe          F30-34   1075/1099       58:16   19:38     2:01:59
13985 Brenda Brandenburg     F40-44     812/833     1:02:32   19:39     2:02:00
13986 Joan Denamur           F60-64     214/238       58:16   19:39     2:02:01
13987 Jolene Kabacinski      F30-34   1076/1099       58:15   19:39     2:02:01
13988 Maritza Cruz           F35-39   1041/1077       58:53   19:39     2:02:04
13989 June Kopecky           F60-64     215/238     1:00:50   19:39     2:02:05
13990 Jean Desmidt           F70-74       33/40     1:00:51   19:39     2:02:06
13991 Margaret Guzek         F70-74       34/40     1:02:41   19:40     2:02:08
13992 Pat Fitzgerald         F65-69      95/100     1:02:43   19:40     2:02:09
13993 Stuart Boulanger       M75-79       14/16     1:02:18   19:40     2:02:09
13994 Archie Jr. Malechek    M60-64     211/217       59:46   19:40     2:02:10
13995 Marge Fitzgerald       F70-74       35/40     1:02:45   19:40     2:02:10
13996 Holly Whitton          F30-34   1077/1099     1:00:00   19:41     2:02:15
13997 Dani Bonikowske        F30-34   1078/1099     1:00:01   19:41     2:02:16
13998 Bobbie Ashpole         F40-44     813/833       57:14   19:41     2:02:17
13999 Thom Remmel            M45-49     469/481     1:00:48   19:41     2:02:18
14000 Lloyd Ninham           M45-49     470/481       59:46   19:41     2:02:18
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14001 James Ashpole          M01-09     262/266       57:15   19:41     2:02:18
14002 Vickie Seidl           F35-39   1042/1077     1:00:59   19:41     2:02:19
14003 Gwendolyn Ninham       F40-44     814/833       59:46   19:42     2:02:19
14004 Dianna White           F60-64     216/238     1:00:30   19:42     2:02:19
14005 Michelle Wilke         F30-34   1079/1099     1:01:00   19:42     2:02:21
14006 Nickkel Williquette    F15-18     345/348       58:20   19:43     2:02:27
14007 Don Williquette        M50-54     500/505       58:21   19:43     2:02:28
14008 Patricia Steffel       F70-74       36/40       58:09   19:43     2:02:28
14009 Gerald Hampton         M65-69     121/126       58:09   19:43     2:02:29
14010 Sally Hampton          F65-69      96/100       58:09   19:43     2:02:29
14011 Nathan Struck          M40-44     555/561       56:10   19:44     2:02:32
14012 Sue Raduenz            F50-54     579/601     1:03:17   19:44     2:02:34
14013 Mark Raduenz           M50-54     501/505     1:03:18   19:44     2:02:35
14014 Melissa Charbonneau    F19-24     792/803     1:02:02   19:45     2:02:38
14015 Jackie Buhr            F45-49     659/684     1:00:42   19:45     2:02:41
14016 Gail Bruening          F50-54     580/601       58:11   19:45     2:02:43
14017 Peggy Loose            F30-34   1080/1099     1:00:11   19:46     2:02:47
14018 Rhiannen Paulick       F10-12     664/676       56:44   19:47     2:02:51
14019 Jerry Detry            M70-74       43/44     1:04:03   19:47     2:02:53
14020 Bill Ropke             M45-49     471/481     1:02:56   19:47     2:02:55
14021 Art Van Frachen        M65-69     122/126       59:19   19:47     2:02:56
14022 Amanda Lawrence        F30-34   1081/1099       59:29   19:47     2:02:56
14023 Sherry Van Frachen     F60-64     217/238       59:21   19:48     2:02:58
14024 Glenda Luoma           F60-64     218/238     1:00:38   19:48     2:03:01
14025 Agueda Amendola        F50-54     581/601       57:22   19:48     2:03:01
14026 Mike Luoma             M60-64     212/217     1:00:40   19:49     2:03:02
14027 Cathy Strom            F45-49     660/684       57:38   19:49     2:03:04
14028 Jenna Aude             F25-29    986/1015     1:04:21   19:49     2:03:04
14029 Michelle Bacon         F50-54     582/601       57:40   19:49     2:03:05
14030 Amy Williams           F45-49     661/684     1:01:51   19:49     2:03:07
14031 Lindsey Kulbacki       F30-34   1082/1099     1:02:07   19:51     2:03:18
14032 Louise Crowley         F55-59     420/442     1:02:09   19:51     2:03:19
14033 Amelia Cornelius       F75-79         8/8     1:00:14   19:51     2:03:20
14034 Kerry Cornelius        M45-49     472/481     1:00:14   19:51     2:03:21
14035 Justin Herrmann        M13-14     227/227     1:04:29   19:52     2:03:22
14036 Julie Russell          F50-54     583/601     1:02:13   19:52     2:03:22
14037 Ed Gerczak             M35-39     584/590       57:03   19:52     2:03:25
14038 Corina Gerczak         F35-39   1043/1077       57:03   19:52     2:03:26
14039 Lisa Spaeth            F40-44     815/833       59:12   19:52     2:03:27
14040 Laura Kohlmann         F40-44     816/833       59:12   19:52     2:03:27
14041 Jennifer Herrmann      F10-12     665/676     1:04:13   19:53     2:03:30
14042 Rachel Alcantar        F10-12     666/676       33:56   19:53     2:03:30
14043 Gary Jacobs            M60-64     213/217       58:10   19:54     2:03:39
14044 Andrew Ashmann         M10-12     585/593       53:05   19:55     2:03:41
14045 Cory Ashmann           M35-39     585/590       53:05   19:55     2:03:41
14046 Virane Mabanta         F25-29    987/1015       53:06   19:55     2:03:42
14047 Kendall Virgin         F10-12     667/676     1:02:02   19:55     2:03:46
14048 Sherry Virgin          F40-44     817/833     1:02:02   19:56     2:03:46
14049 Noah Brehmer           M10-12     586/593       54:26   19:56     2:03:48
14050 Emmett Lawton          M01-09     263/266       56:59   19:56     2:03:52
14051 Kurt Loff              M60-64     214/217     1:02:10   19:56     2:03:52
14052 Randall Lawton         M65-69     123/126       57:00   19:56     2:03:52
14053 Susan Rice             F50-54     584/601     1:00:34   19:57     2:03:53
14054 Candice Prechter       F45-49     662/684     1:03:23   19:58     2:03:59
14055 Kelly Laun             F40-44     818/833       58:19   19:58     2:04:00
14056 Jessica Georgel        F35-39   1044/1077     1:00:11   19:58     2:04:00
14057 Mary Frisque           F55-59     421/442     1:03:24   19:58     2:04:01
14058 Villina Georgel        F55-59     422/442     1:00:12   19:58     2:04:02
14059 Elizabeth Lenz         F25-29    988/1015     1:00:39   19:59     2:04:06
14060 Steve Dombrowski       M45-49     473/481     1:01:47   19:59     2:04:08
14061 Karen Sobiesczyk       F55-59     423/442       59:32   19:59     2:04:08
14062 Jordan Kepters         M15-18     253/256     1:01:50   19:59     2:04:09
14063 Kristina Martin        F30-34   1083/1099     1:02:03   19:59     2:04:10
14064 Jennifer Paulick       F35-39   1045/1077       56:45   20:00     2:04:11
14065 Justin Quarters        M25-29     513/518     1:02:27   20:00     2:04:14
14066 Julie Loff             F55-59     424/442     1:02:09   20:00     2:04:15
14067 Nancy Quarters         F60-64     219/238     1:02:28   20:01     2:04:17
14068 Joseph Halada          M60-64     215/217     1:01:22   20:01     2:04:18
14069 Dave Hackbarth         M45-49     474/481     1:00:08   20:01     2:04:20
14070 Amy Jonet              F30-34   1084/1099     1:01:21   20:01     2:04:20
14071 Sara Halada            F30-34   1085/1099     1:01:23   20:01     2:04:20
14072 Mary Jo Halada         F60-64     220/238     1:01:24   20:01     2:04:21
14073 Cindy Hackbarth        F45-49     663/684     1:00:10   20:01     2:04:22
14074 Connie Lindstrom       F45-49     664/684     1:02:36   20:03     2:04:34
14075 Katie Peacock Frielund F25-29    989/1015     1:01:28   20:04     2:04:41
14076 Katie Breitenfeldt     F30-34   1086/1099     1:02:34   20:04     2:04:41
14077 Hope Boudnik           F60-64     221/238       59:52   20:05     2:04:44
14078 Carol Zeman            F55-59     425/442       59:52   20:05     2:04:44
14079 Nicole Jepson          F35-39   1046/1077     1:01:25   20:06     2:04:48
14080 Brooke White           F30-34   1087/1099     1:01:25   20:06     2:04:48
14081 Terry Luedeman         F60-64     222/238     1:01:25   20:06     2:04:49
14082 Shannon Scherer        F25-29    990/1015     1:00:31   20:06     2:04:54
14083 Jackie Morrow          F60-64     223/238     1:00:31   20:07     2:04:55
14084 Connie Reed            F50-54     585/601     1:03:22   20:08     2:05:04
14085 Blake Stueber          M40-44     556/561     1:00:39   20:10     2:05:14
14086 Christian Stueber      M40-44     557/561     1:00:39   20:10     2:05:15
14087 Jeanne Treml           F60-64     224/238     1:01:44   20:10     2:05:16
14088 Bud Treml              M65-69     124/126     1:01:44   20:10     2:05:17
14089 Trisha Treml           F35-39   1047/1077     1:01:45   20:10     2:05:17
14090 Jean Bougie            F55-59     426/442     1:02:03   20:10     2:05:19
14091 Teri Andachtgenal      F60-64     225/238       59:30   20:11     2:05:19
14092 Laura Waterman         F35-39   1048/1077     1:02:05   20:11     2:05:20
14093 Emily Goetsch          F30-34   1088/1099       59:32   20:11     2:05:21
14094 Doris Bezio            F70-74       37/40     1:00:36   20:11     2:05:23
14095 Shannon Dufek          F35-39   1049/1077     1:02:44   20:11     2:05:25
14096 Andee Van Straten      F40-44     819/833       59:46   20:14     2:05:39
14097 Deb Towslee            F40-44     820/833       59:46   20:14     2:05:39
14098 Debbie Frane           F60-64     226/238     1:02:57   20:14     2:05:42
14099 Aimee Alexander        F45-49     665/684     1:00:49   20:15     2:05:46
14100 Alana Alexander        F19-24     793/803     1:00:50   20:15     2:05:47
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14101 Ashley Beyer           F19-24     794/803     1:00:13   20:16     2:05:55
14102 Nicole Blaskowski      F25-29    991/1015     1:00:13   20:16     2:05:55
14103 Lorie Beyer            F45-49     666/684     1:00:14   20:17     2:05:57
14104 Shandel Kovars         F35-39   1050/1077       58:49   20:17     2:05:58
14105 Patti Christopherson   F35-39   1051/1077       58:50   20:17     2:05:59
14106 Kaleb Sabel            M15-18     254/256     1:02:47   20:17     2:06:01
14107 Eisen Lee              M10-12     587/593       52:23   20:18     2:06:04
14108 Rick Berg              M60-64     216/217     1:00:23   20:19     2:06:09
14109 Sherry Berg            F60-64     227/238     1:00:23   20:19     2:06:10
14110 Kelan Sabel            M15-18     255/256     1:02:49   20:19     2:06:13
14111 Gianna Maule           F01-09     286/290     1:02:44   20:19     2:06:14
14112 Jeanne Johnson         F35-39   1052/1077     1:02:42   20:19     2:06:14
14113 Chelsea Marshall       F15-18     346/348       57:49   20:21     2:06:22
14114 Jared Nicks            M40-44     558/561     1:03:18   20:23     2:06:35
14115 Julia Nicks            F10-12     668/676       59:43   20:23     2:06:35
14116 Ruth Reif              F60-64     228/238     1:04:10   20:23     2:06:37
14117 Zak Conrad-Saevre      M19-24     415/417     1:00:42   20:23     2:06:38
14118 Christine Giblin       F35-39   1053/1077     1:04:11   20:23     2:06:38
14119 Brett Goede            M40-44     559/561     1:00:43   20:23     2:06:39
14120 Katrina Conard         F45-49     667/684     1:02:19   20:24     2:06:41
14121 Lauren Dumez           F10-12     669/676       59:43   20:24     2:06:43
14122 Veronica Witt          F65-69      97/100     1:03:24   20:25     2:06:48
14123 Kay Kasten             F55-59     427/442     1:02:38   20:25     2:06:50
14124 Christopher Heczko     M25-29     514/518     1:03:27   20:25     2:06:51
14125 Kipp Pietrantonio      M25-29     515/518     1:03:28   20:25     2:06:51
14126 Melissa Carpenter      F30-34   1089/1099     1:01:41   20:25     2:06:52
14127 Jan Duello             F55-59     428/442     1:03:50   20:26     2:06:57
14128 Mary Johnson           F55-59     429/442     1:03:50   20:26     2:06:58
14129 Deb Rossmann           F45-49     668/684     1:04:30   20:27     2:06:59
14130 Brianna Radosevich     F19-24     795/803     1:04:31   20:27     2:07:01
14131 Sarah Allen            F25-29    992/1015     1:06:37   20:27     2:07:03
14132 Brooke Volkman         F10-12     670/676     1:04:47   20:27     2:07:04
14133 Clara Lehto            F10-12     671/676     1:04:49   20:28     2:07:05
14134 Len Duello             M55-59     381/385     1:03:51   20:28     2:07:09
14135 Catherine Gardner      F35-39   1054/1077     1:03:19   20:29     2:07:13
14136 Cindy Leiterman        F60-64     229/238     1:03:21   20:29     2:07:15
14137 Jennifer Jordan        F35-39   1055/1077     1:03:04   20:30     2:07:18
14138 Amy Spears             F35-39   1056/1077     1:03:04   20:30     2:07:18
14139 Chris Spiegel          M35-39     586/590     1:04:32   20:30     2:07:18
14140 Kristina Berg          F19-24     796/803     1:00:55   20:30     2:07:22
14141 Jennifer Jones         F35-39   1057/1077     1:00:54   20:30     2:07:22
14142 Faith Hanna            F30-34   1090/1099     1:00:54   20:31     2:07:26
14143 Jennifer Spiegel       F35-39   1058/1077     1:00:57   20:31     2:07:29
14144 Heather Reh            F35-39   1059/1077     1:01:07   20:32     2:07:33
14145 Heather Weller         F35-39   1060/1077     1:01:06   20:33     2:07:40
14146 Katie Gnadt            F25-29    993/1015     1:01:28   20:34     2:07:43
14147 Melissa Hallet         F35-39   1061/1077     1:01:29   20:34     2:07:44
14148 Leah Jenkel-Oliver     F30-34   1091/1099       58:08   20:34     2:07:48
14149 Mary Jacobs            F55-59     430/442       58:12   20:35     2:07:48
14150 Gloria Meyer           F60-64     230/238               20:35     2:07:50
14151 Denise Baeten          F50-54     586/601     1:02:04   20:35     2:07:50
14152 Patricia Wender        F55-59     431/442     1:03:32   20:35     2:07:54
14153 Diane Zenz             F55-59     432/442     1:03:32   20:36     2:07:55
14154 Dave Casteel           M55-59     382/385     1:01:50   20:37     2:08:06
14155 Sara Merritt           F35-39   1062/1077     1:03:13   20:37     2:08:06
14156 Jasmine Hathaway       F30-34   1092/1099     1:03:13   20:37     2:08:06
14157 Bonnie Casteel         F60-64     231/238     1:01:50   20:38     2:08:07
14158 Elizabeth Haen         F50-54     587/601     1:06:37   20:38     2:08:12
14159 Shane Degen            M35-39     587/590     1:06:35   20:38     2:08:12
14160 Casey Brennan          M35-39     588/590     1:01:50   20:38     2:08:13
14161 Shannon Schirmer       F19-24     797/803     1:01:50   20:39     2:08:13
14162 Tanya Goen             F30-34   1093/1099     1:02:55   20:39     2:08:14
14163 Marcy Lorenz           F25-29    994/1015     1:02:54   20:39     2:08:16
14164 John Knill             M55-59     383/385     1:01:25   20:39     2:08:16
14165 Jeanette Knill         F55-59     433/442     1:01:27   20:39     2:08:19
14166 Tina Fairbairn         F45-49     669/684     1:13:20   20:40     2:08:23
14167 Scott Pieschek         M45-49     475/481     1:13:20   20:40     2:08:23
14168 Renee Johnson          F35-39   1063/1077     1:01:24   20:41     2:08:27
14169 Sharon L. Wellnitz     F60-64     232/238       59:45   20:45     2:08:52
14170 Jeremy Muthig          M25-29     516/518     1:03:43   20:45     2:08:55
14171 Jennifer Heim          F45-49     670/684       58:16   20:45     2:08:55
14172 Marge Stegmann         F70-74       38/40       58:16   20:45     2:08:56
14173 Tiffany Gehrke         F19-24     798/803     1:03:43   20:45     2:08:56
14174 Brian Roser            M45-49     476/481     1:02:52   20:46     2:08:58
14175 Mary Kilishek          F50-54     588/601     1:03:44   20:46     2:09:03
14176 Michele Tadych         F50-54     589/601     1:03:44   20:47     2:09:03
14177 Mary Vaughn            F55-59     434/442     1:03:44   20:47     2:09:04
14178 Lynn Coster            F55-59     435/442     1:01:43   20:48     2:09:11
14179 Cindy Perucco          F30-34   1094/1099       55:51   20:51     2:09:28
14180 Don Potterfield        M50-54     502/505     1:01:54   20:51     2:09:30
14181 Lilly Lemmens          F01-09     287/290     1:00:35   20:51     2:09:32
14182 Alana Ray              F40-44     821/833     1:00:35   20:51     2:09:32
14183 Steven Parker          M01-09     264/266       58:23   20:51     2:09:33
14184 Ginger King            F35-39   1064/1077     1:04:44   20:52     2:09:36
14185 Michael Havlik         M50-54     503/505     1:04:13   20:52     2:09:37
14186 Victoria Marquardt     F50-54     590/601     1:04:45   20:52     2:09:37
14187 Angie Kowalzek-Adrians F35-39   1065/1077     1:03:39   20:53     2:09:45
14188 Bobbi Jo Douglas       F25-29    995/1015     1:03:41   20:53     2:09:46
14189 Deanne Kowalzek-Adrian F40-44     822/833     1:03:40   20:53     2:09:46
14190 Andrea Parish          F40-44     823/833     1:00:04   20:54     2:09:47
14191 Tony Douglas           M30-34     595/598     1:03:40   20:54     2:09:47
14192 Jeanne Harris          F65-69      98/100     1:00:05   20:54     2:09:48
14193 Sara Bushie            F30-34   1095/1099       56:12   20:55     2:09:54
14194 Vicki Parker           F35-39   1066/1077       58:23   20:56     2:10:01
14195 Jeri Weis              F45-49     671/684     1:01:52   20:56     2:10:04
14196 Jena Nelson            F25-29    996/1015     1:01:54   20:57     2:10:05
14197 Pam Sanders            F35-39   1067/1077     1:05:08   20:58     2:10:12
14198 Nick Sanders           M35-39     589/590     1:05:09   20:58     2:10:14
14199 Georgine Wood          F35-39   1068/1077     1:10:56   21:00     2:10:24
14200 Bethany Anazuskie      F25-29    997/1015     1:01:53   21:00     2:10:24
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14201 Fern Orie              F40-44     824/833     1:00:49   21:01     2:10:35
14202 Angela Cook            F30-34   1096/1099       59:29   21:02     2:10:38
14203 Richard Cook           M30-34     596/598       59:29   21:02     2:10:40
14204 Alison Bence           F25-29    998/1015     1:02:39   21:03     2:10:44
14205 See Timer Unknown                     0/0       58:29   21:03     2:10:44
14206 Brent Ashpole          M45-49     477/481       57:14   21:04     2:10:49
14207 Denver Ebert           M10-12     588/593     1:00:31   21:04     2:10:49
14208 Jocelyn Ashpole        F10-12     672/676       57:15   21:04     2:10:51
14209 Jackie Ebert           F35-39   1069/1077     1:00:30   21:04     2:10:54
14210 Rich Kasten            M60-64     217/217     1:02:46   21:06     2:11:01
14211 Sierra Birdsbill       F01-09     288/290     1:03:06   21:06     2:11:07
14212 Kathy Anderson         F65-69      99/100       59:38   21:07     2:11:09
14213 Elise Manders          F35-39   1070/1077       59:39   21:07     2:11:10
14214 Vanessa Ring           F19-24     799/803     1:07:33   21:09     2:11:20
14215 Sandy Ring             F55-59     436/442     1:07:33   21:09     2:11:21
14216 Mollie Arthur          F25-29    999/1015     1:07:34   21:09     2:11:22
14217 Jeremiah Doxtator      M10-12     589/593     1:01:57   21:11     2:11:33
14218 Simone Gomeyosh        F10-12     673/676       50:56   21:12     2:11:40
14219 Breanna Vanden Plas    F25-29   1000/1015     1:04:54   21:12     2:11:44
14220 Kristy Strainis        F25-29   1001/1015     1:04:55   21:13     2:11:45
14221 Debra Vandenplas       F50-54     591/601     1:04:56   21:13     2:11:46
14222 Sue Stanaszak          F45-49     672/684     1:04:55   21:13     2:11:46
14223 Laurie Holtermann      F50-54     592/601     1:04:57   21:13     2:11:48
14224 Tim Gilbert            M50-54     504/505     1:04:58   21:13     2:11:50
14225 Melissa Etheridge      F45-49     673/684     1:04:32   21:14     2:11:55
14226 Jorge Pineda           M19-24     416/417               21:14     2:11:56
14227 Jennifer Carriveau     F45-49     674/684     1:04:33   21:14     2:11:56
14228 Shadin Wheelock        M01-09     265/266       56:00   21:16     2:12:06
14229 Morgen Miller          F10-12     674/676     1:02:22   21:17     2:12:14
14230 Tom Larson             M45-49     478/481     1:06:56   21:18     2:12:20
14231 Denise Larson          F45-49     675/684     1:06:56   21:18     2:12:20
14232 Kenneth Hager          M65-69     125/126     1:04:18   21:19     2:12:27
14233 Sue Degrave            F55-59     437/442     1:05:12   21:20     2:12:28
14234 Sarah Basche           F15-18     347/348     1:09:02   21:21     2:12:35
14235 John Basche            M75-79       15/16     1:09:03   21:21     2:12:36
14236 Hannah Hert            F13-14     270/271     1:06:52   21:23     2:12:48
14237 Patricia Hager         F60-64     233/238     1:04:45   21:24     2:12:56
14238 Phillip Hert           M10-12     590/593     1:06:47   21:25     2:13:02
14239 Michelle Hert          F40-44     825/833     1:06:48   21:25     2:13:04
14240 Chad Forrest           M19-24     417/417     1:06:49   21:25     2:13:05
14241 Ann Oligney            F40-44     826/833     1:06:46   21:26     2:13:09
14242 Allison Schultz        F50-54     593/601     1:06:49   21:26     2:13:09
14243 Clarice Powers         F35-39   1071/1077     1:03:10   21:26     2:13:11
14244 Jordan Lungstrom       F19-24     800/803     1:10:53   21:28     2:13:20
14245 Gina Heckendorn        F45-49     676/684     1:10:53   21:28     2:13:21
14246 Rita Kamps             F65-69     100/100     1:03:42   21:30     2:13:35
14247 George Kamps           M65-69     126/126     1:03:41   21:31     2:13:38
14248 Eugene Le Boeuf        M80-99         7/7     1:04:56   21:35     2:14:04
14249 Amber Runnells         F30-34   1097/1099     1:05:38   21:35     2:14:05
14250 Ashley Snopl           F25-29   1002/1015     1:05:54   21:42     2:14:45
14251 Linda Rodriguez        F25-29   1003/1015     1:05:54   21:42     2:14:45
14252 Jeanne Grigsby         F55-59     438/442     1:02:47   21:43     2:14:51
14253 Jim Burkel             M50-54     505/505     1:09:31   21:45     2:15:08
14254 Mercedes James         F13-14     271/271     1:09:33   21:46     2:15:10
14255 Jenna Dybul            F19-24     801/803     1:05:16   21:46     2:15:11
14256 Adrielle Schaut        F01-09     289/290               21:46     2:15:11
14257 Iris Gonzalez          F35-39   1072/1077     1:00:15   21:46     2:15:13
14258 Bev Jones              F55-59     439/442     1:05:17   21:46     2:15:14
14259 Chad Trepanier         M40-44     560/561     1:09:33   21:50     2:15:35
14260 Ann James              F40-44     827/833     1:09:35   21:50     2:15:38
14261 Caleb George           M01-09     266/266     1:01:07   21:51     2:15:41
14262 Tami Schurer           F50-54     594/601     1:01:05   21:51     2:15:42
14263 Julie Herrmann         F40-44     828/833     1:04:31   21:51     2:15:46
14264 Mallory Safford        F25-29   1004/1015     1:09:47   21:55     2:16:09
14265 Laura Francour         F25-29   1005/1015     1:09:48   21:55     2:16:11
14266 Rachel Bartels         F19-24     802/803     1:05:17   21:59     2:16:34
14267 Denise Bartels         F45-49     677/684     1:05:17   21:59     2:16:35
14268 Weston Holsten         M25-29     517/518     1:05:20   21:59     2:16:36
14269 Jackie Santana         F30-34   1098/1099     1:07:08   22:00     2:16:37
14270 Ashley Kowalski        F19-24     803/803               22:00     2:16:42
14271 Amanda Reicks          F35-39   1073/1077               22:07     2:17:26
14272 Douglas Pahlow         M45-49     479/481     1:04:36   22:10     2:17:42
14273 Kira Lucht             F10-12     675/676     1:01:53   22:11     2:17:45
14274 Mike Gannon            M45-49     480/481     1:07:26   22:12     2:17:54
14275 Julie Neubert          F40-44     829/833     1:03:24   22:19     2:18:37
14276 Dustin Almond          M30-34     597/598     1:02:46   22:19     2:18:39
14277 Dawn Schauer           F35-39   1074/1077               22:20     2:18:45
14278 Sharon Metoxen         F60-64     234/238     1:03:53   22:23     2:19:05
14279 Bryan Detry            M30-34     598/598     1:04:33   22:23     2:19:05
14280 Armando Peters         M10-12     591/593     1:08:29   22:24     2:19:08
14281 Lisa Degrave           F35-39   1075/1077     1:00:48   22:26     2:19:18
14282 Julie Cornell          F55-59     440/442     1:09:26   22:26     2:19:22
14283 April Branstrom        F25-29   1006/1015     1:30:52   22:27     2:19:30
14284 Anna Zachow            F40-44     830/833     1:08:25   22:32     2:20:01
14285 Samantha Zachow        F25-29   1007/1015     1:08:26   22:33     2:20:02
14286 Jessica Suprise        F25-29   1008/1015     1:08:53   22:36     2:20:22
14287 Jennifer Mann          F45-49     678/684     1:06:43   22:37     2:20:30
14288 Barbara Mann           F70-74       39/40     1:06:44   22:37     2:20:31
14289 Bill Michales          M55-59     384/385     1:04:42   22:38     2:20:33
14290 Lisa Lucht             F40-44     831/833     1:01:53   22:38     2:20:38
14291 Deb Minke              F50-54     595/601     1:10:01   22:39     2:20:42
14292 Kelli Larson           F25-29   1009/1015     1:10:00   22:41     2:20:55
14293 Heidi Anderson         F45-49     679/684     1:32:15   22:44     2:21:15
14294 Caralyn Collins        F15-18     348/348     1:07:12   22:50     2:21:51
14295 Jarrett Anderson       M15-18     256/256     1:29:30   22:52     2:22:00
14296 See Timer Unknown                     0/0     1:07:42   22:52     2:22:03
14297 Kevin Collins          M55-59     385/385     1:07:42   22:52     2:22:04
14298 Nancy Collins          F55-59     441/442     1:07:44   22:52     2:22:06
14299 Lesley Etters          F25-29   1010/1015     1:17:01   22:53     2:22:08
14300 Mason Liebergen        M25-29     518/518     1:17:02   22:53     2:22:09
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14301 Amanda Schuh           F25-29   1011/1015     1:08:23   22:54     2:22:16
14302 Ashley Kane            F25-29   1012/1015     1:08:26   22:55     2:22:19
14303 Sara Petska            F25-29   1013/1015     1:08:27   22:55     2:22:20
14304 Anne Heino             F45-49     680/684     1:31:54   22:58     2:22:43
14305 Maryann Wittbrodt      F45-49     681/684     1:12:08   23:08     2:23:41
14306 Terry Collier          F60-64     235/238     1:05:57   23:08     2:23:41
14307 Jason Ortman           M40-44     561/561     1:04:02   23:12     2:24:10
14308 Jenna Heimerl          F25-29   1014/1015     1:04:04   23:13     2:24:11
14309 Penny Maternoski       F55-59     442/442     1:07:50   23:18     2:24:43
14310 Payten Brandt          F01-09     290/290     1:00:41   23:24     2:25:24
14311 Norma Primeau          F60-64     236/238     1:09:56   23:29     2:25:51
14312 Marcia Doxtater        F60-64     237/238     1:09:56   23:29     2:25:52
14313 Mariana Thompson-Peter F10-12     676/676     1:01:10   23:29     2:25:54
14314 Lois Wessel            F70-74       40/40     1:11:42   23:44     2:27:26
14315 Frederick Wessel       M70-74       44/44     1:11:42   23:44     2:27:27
14316 Heidi Gregorich        F50-54     596/601     1:23:52   24:02     2:29:18
14317 Joshua Cruz            M10-12     592/593     1:28:09   24:22     2:31:23
14318 Shanna Zeitler         F30-34   1099/1099     1:33:19   24:39     2:33:10
14319 Terri Waligursky       F50-54     597/601     1:33:25   24:40     2:33:11
14320 Cindy Desotell         F50-54     598/601     1:33:18   24:40     2:33:11
14321 Daniela Vogel          F50-54     599/601     1:15:30   24:42     2:33:25
14322 Gigi Saharsky          F60-64     238/238     1:15:32   24:42     2:33:26
14323 Debra Pabon            F35-39   1076/1077     1:29:44   25:01     2:35:22
14324 Nancy Lamers           F45-49     682/684     1:08:16   25:08     2:36:05
14325 Amber George           F25-29   1015/1015     1:08:28   25:09     2:36:16
14326 Judy Martin            F50-54     600/601     1:08:31   25:10     2:36:19
14327 Jessie Lawton          F35-39   1077/1077     1:29:53   25:14     2:36:43
14328 William Quirk          M75-79       16/16     1:18:38   25:17     2:37:02
14329 Kevin Schiegg          M45-49     481/481     1:44:36   25:48     2:40:13
14330 Jade Schiegg           F40-44     832/833     1:44:38   25:48     2:40:13
14331 Javier Hanke           M10-12     593/593               26:07     2:42:15
14332 Nicholas Dufek         M35-39     590/590     1:39:26   26:11     2:42:40
14333 Marsha Guex            F50-54     601/601     1:16:30   27:14     2:49:08
14334 Sheryl Yakel           F45-49     683/684     1:16:32   27:14     2:49:11
14335 Teresa Warner          F40-44     833/833     1:16:36   27:50     2:52:55
14336 Debbie Doeren          F45-49     684/684     1:16:37   27:50     2:52:56
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